
Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County

2023 Completed Real Estate Assessment Roll
Manufacturing values suppressed

Sorted by tax key number

Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X5  2.990 $0 

$0 Totals  2.990 $0 $0 
10-001-12-001.00

1058/957 PART SE SW          2.99 ACS COMM 459 FT E 
& 33 FT N OF SE COR SE SW TH N 380 FT E 343 FT S 
380 FT W 343 FT POB #1490 CSM LOT 1 VOL 10/54 

 2.990

1852 Pleasant Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
OPERATI
PO BOX 31369
CHICAGO  IL 60631

School 2217
MATC

$50,500 $0 5  6.730 $50,500 
$75,000 $0 5M  10.000 $75,000 

$4,700 $0 D  20.000 $4,700 

$0 Totals  36.730 $130,200 $130,200 

10-001-12-003.00

0868446 PART SE SW & SW SE 36.73 ACS COMM SE 
COR SE SW TH W 522 FT N 413 FT W 343 FT S 413 
FT W 459 FT N 731 FT E 8 FT N 589 FT E 1241 FT SW 

 36.730

Pleasant Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

D AND K GRAFTON INVESTMENT  LL
1934 MAPLE RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$10,500 $0 A  1.780 $10,500 

$0 Totals  1.780 $10,500 $10,500 
10-001-12-004.00

0868445 0868444 LC889/265 960/652 PART SE SW & 
SW SE  1.78 ACS COMM 226 FT N 719 FT N 221 FT E 
190 FT N OF SE COR SE SW TH W 269 FT SW 203 FT 

 1.780

Pleasant Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

DONALD C  HAHN
KAY M  HAHN
8476 HICKORY LN
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $0 A  1.780 $78,500 

$0 Totals  1.780 $78,500 $78,500 
10-012-02-003.00

1311/82 PART NW NE          1.78 ACS COMM 840 FT E 
OF NW COR TH S 221 FT E 350 FT N 221 FT W 350 
FT POB SEC 12  T 10  R 21

 1.780

Pleasant Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

LKX  INC
111 E WISCONSIN AVE NO 1800
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
MATC

$500 $0 5  0.500 $500 
$1,314,000 $6,000 A  52.561 $1,320,000 

$6,000 Totals  53.061 $1,320,500 $1,314,500 

10-012-02-008.00

0918466 1848/503PART OF NE, NW & SW OF NE & NE 
NWCOMM NW COR NE TH E 839 FT S 221 FT E 350 
FT N 221 FT E 591 FT SW ALG RR 366 FT NW 97 FT 

 53.061

Pleasant Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 12

MEADOWBROOKE ACQUISITION  LLC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $45,100 A  1.010 $130,600 

$45,100 Totals  1.010 $130,600 $85,500 
10-012-05-010.00

1848/503 PART NE NW          1.01 ACS COMM NE COR 
TH W 110 FT S 398 FT E 110 FT N 398 FT POB SEC 
12  T 10  R 21

 1.010

1813 Pleasant Valley Rd

Acres:Section: 

SHADY HOLLOW  LLC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$131,500 $324,000 A  2.130 $455,500 

$324,000 Totals  2.130 $455,500 $131,500 
10-012-08-024.00

0844411 PART SE NW          2.13 ACS COMM 50 FT N 
& 125 FT W OF SE COR BEING #2222 CSM LOT 1 VOL 
16/268 SEC 12  T 10  R 21

 2.130

860 Shady Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK FRANKARD
860 SHADY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$128,000 $250,500 A  1.910 $378,500 

$250,500 Totals  1.910 $378,500 $128,000 
10-012-08-025.00

1017937 PART SE NW          1.91 ACS COMM 50 FT N 
OF SE COR BEING #2222 CSM LOT 2 VOL 16/268 SEC 
12  T 10  R 21

 1.910

894 Shady Ln

Acres:Section: 

KYLE R  VACULIK
NICOLE L  VACULIK
894 SHADY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$111,500 $141,000 A  1.250 $252,500 

$141,000 Totals  1.250 $252,500 $111,500 
10-012-09-004.00

1121600PART NE SW          1.25 ACS COMM 351 FT W 
& 33 FT S OF NE COR BEING #1883 CSM VOL 14/242 
SEC 12 T 10 R 21

 1.250

757 Shady Ln

Acres:Section: 

CALEB VREDENBREGT
MONICA VREDENBREGT
757 SHADY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  3.180 $0 

$0 Totals  3.180 $0 $0 
10-013-01-003.00

47/456 49/456 83/116 49/443 96/137 110/552 ROW & 
OPERATING PROPERTIES WEP CO E 1/2

 0.000

Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 13

WIS ELEC POWER CO
231 W MICHIGAN ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53201

School 2217
MATC

$118,500 $541,500 B  0.961 $660,000 

$541,500 Totals  0.961 $660,000 $118,500 
10-013-01-010.00

0981983 1104/596 382/747 389/582PART NE NE  
COMM NE COR LOT 50 NORTHBROOKE #3 TH NW 
292 FT SW 110 FT SE 70 FT W 25 FT SE 169 FT E 218 

 0.961

475 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 13

RICHARD A  TILLMANN ET AL
C/O RICHARD A  TILLMANN
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  1.920 $0 

$0 Totals  1.920 $0 $0 
10-013-02-001.00

509/989 516/477 759/242 PART NW NE          1.92 ACS 
COMM 644 FT E & 60 FT S OF NW COR BEING #323 
CSM LOT 1 VOL 1/581 SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 1.920

1015 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

PORTAL INDUSTRIES  INC
PO BOX 65
1015 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  2.610 $0 

$0 Totals  2.610 $0 $0 
10-013-02-002.00

759/242 PART NW NE          2.61 ACS COMM 693 FT S 
& 43 FT E OF NW COR TH E 315 FT N 74 FT E 286 FT 
N 266 FT W 286 FT S 151 FT 246 FT AROUND 

 2.610

420 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PORTAL INDUSTRIES  INC
PO BOX 65
1015 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X5  1.740 $0 

$0 Totals  1.740 $0 $0 
10-013-02-003.00

651/799 PART NW NE          1.74 ACS COMM 984 FT S 
& 394 FT E OF NW COR BEING #2075 CSM LOT 1 VOL 
15/264 SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 1.740

1002 Overland Ct

Acres:Section: 

FAMILY SHARING OF OZAUKEE 
COUN
1002 OVERLAND CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.260 $0 

$0 Totals  3.260 $0 $0 
10-013-02-005.00

230/111 & 113 PART NW NE          3.26 ACS COMM 693 
FT S & 43 FT E OF NW COR TH E 315 FT N 74 FT E 
286 FT S 285 FT W 600 FT POB BEING PART OF #323 

 3.260

999 Mole Dr

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  1.670 $0 

$0 Totals  1.670 $0 $0 
10-013-02-006.00

1020933 0894707 685/522 812/539 PART NW NE          
1.67 ACS COMM 984 FT S & 639 FT E OF NW COR 
BEING #2075 CSM LOT 2 VOL 15/264SEC 13  T 10  R 

 1.670

1058 Overland Ct

Acres:Section: 

FRANK E  OETLINGER
BARBARA A  OETLINGER
1058 OVERLAND CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  1.890 $0 

$0 Totals  1.890 $0 $0 
10-013-03-001.00

1089575PART SW NE          1.89 ACS COMM 1272 FT 
S OF NW COR NW NE TH E 395 FT S 207 FT W 400 FT 
N 208 FT POB SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 1.890

450 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RMG MACHINING  LLC
450 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $0 B  1.000 $90,000 

$0 Totals  1.000 $90,000 $90,000 
10-013-03-002.00

1089575PART SW NE          1.00 ACS COMM 1272 FT 
S & 395 FT E OF NW COR NW NE BEING #2075 CSM 
LOT 4 VOL 15/264 SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 1.000

Overland Ct

Acres:Section: 

RMG MACHINING  LLC
450 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  2.060 $0 

$0 Totals  2.060 $0 $0 
10-013-03-004.00

655/214 647/487 360/290 302/359 PART SW NW        
2.06 ACS COMM 1101 FT E & 2290 FT SW OF NW 
COR NW NW BEING #2076 CSM VOL 15/266 SEC 13  T 

 2.060

1046 Hickory St

Acres:Section: 

KAPCO  INC
1000 BADGER CIR
PO BOX 227
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  1.190 $0 

$0 Totals  1.190 $0 $0 
10-013-03-005.00

651/837 PART SW NE          1.19 ACS COMM 629 FT N 
& 534 FT E BEING #2092 CSM VOL 15/312 SEC 13  T 
10  R 21

 1.190

Hickory St

Acres:Section: 

KAPCO  INC
1000 BADGER CIR
PO BOX 227
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$109,000 $0 B  1.210 $109,000 

$0 Totals  1.210 $109,000 $109,000 
10-013-03-007.00

1089575PART SW NE          1.21 ACS COMM 1479 FT 
S & 609 FT E OF NW COR NW NE BEING CSM #2075 
CSM LOT 3 VOL 15/264SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 1.210

Overland Ct

Acres:Section: 

RMG MACHINING  LLC
450 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $0 B  1.128 $92,500 

$0 Totals  1.128 $92,500 $92,500 
10-013-03-011.00

0997375 PART SW NE  1.128 ACSCOMM 43 FT E & 
529 FT N BEINGCSM #4050 LOT 1 DOC 1074482SEC 
13  T 10  R 21

 1.128

9th Ave

Acres:Section: 13

BERTLING FAMILY  LLC
C/O BERTLING FAMILY  LLC
N6577 HARRISON RD
HILBERT, WI 54129

School 2217
MATC

$144,500 $0 B  3.259 $144,500 

$0 Totals  3.259 $144,500 $144,500 
10-013-03-012.00

1074868 1087396PART SW NE       3.259 ACSCOMM 
43 FT E & 47 FT N BEINGCSM #4050 LOT 2 DOC 
1074482 ALSON 35 FT OF W 110 FT OF CSM #3875 

 3.259

9th Ave

Acres:Section: 13

STAR REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS  
1934 MAPLE RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$262,000 $557,500 B  3.302 $819,500 

$557,500 Totals  3.302 $819,500 $262,000 
10-013-03-013.00

1146920PART SW NE  3.302 ACSCOMM 225 FT E & 47 
FT N BEINGCSM #3875 LOT 2 DOC 0996631*EXC N 
35 FT OF W 110 FT 1087396*SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 3.302

1000 Hickory St

Acres:Section: 13

SCIENTIFIC TECHNOLOGIES  INC
600 N SCIENTIFIC ST
HIGH POINT  NC 27260

School 2217
MATC

$200,000 $920,000 B  0.554 $1,120,000 

$920,000 Totals  0.554 $1,120,000 $200,000 
10-013-04-001.00

1090560 1089514 1045026 1007031 PART SE NE   
0.554 ACSCOMM 1100 FT E OF NW COR NE SW 2220 
FT ALG RR SE 159 FT S 94 FT E 66 FT N 17 FT E 56 

 0.554

1123 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 13

WOODRIDGE APARTMENTS 
GRAFTON  
524 TECHNOLOGY WAY
SAUKVILLE  WI 53080

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.180 $0 

$0 Totals  0.180 $0 $0 
10-013-05-001.01

589/902 PART NE NW           .18 ACS COMM 60 FT S 
OF NW COR TH E 9 FT S 1037 FT W 6 FT N 1037 FT 
POB SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.180

5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.370 $0 

$0 Totals  0.370 $0 $0 
10-013-06-002.00

530/681 PART NW NE          0.37 ACS COMM 984 FT S 
& 233 FT E OF NW COR BEING #1881 CSM LOT 2 VOL 
14/238 SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.370Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,500 $110,500 B  0.530 $192,000 

$110,500 Totals  0.530 $192,000 $81,500 
10-013-06-005.00

1141747 PART NW NE          0.53 ACS COMM 984 FT S 
& 290 FT E OF NW COR BEING #2805 CSM LOT 1 VOL 
20/119 SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.530

950 Overland Ct

Acres:Section: 

KRONFORST RENTALS  LLC
950 OVERLAND CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  1.270 $0 

$0 Totals  1.270 $0 $0 
10-013-06-006.00

0967231 PART NW NE          1.27 ACS COMM 984 FT S 
& 43 FT E OF NW COR BEING #2805 CSM LOT 2 VOL 
20/119 SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 1.270

440 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BLANKING SYSTEMS  INC
440 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  3.420 $0 

$0 Totals  3.420 $0 $0 
10-013-08-000.00

317/365 PART SE NW COMM 673.33 FT N & 43.39 FT 
E OF SW COR TH N 585.7 FT E 248.83 FT S 585.6 FT 
W 260.7 FT POB             3.42 ACS #1726 CSM LOT 1 

 3.420Acres:Section: 

JOINT SCHOOL DIST NO 1
1900 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.770 $0 

$0 Totals  0.770 $0 $0 
10-013-08-000.01

233/314 PART SE NW         0.77 AC E 50 FT N 673 FT 
S 1336 FT SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.770Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  19.220 $0 

$0 Totals  19.220 $0 $0 
10-013-08-001.00

230/551 PART SE SW         19.22 ACS COMM 663 FT N 
& 50 FT W OF SE COR TH N 675 FT W 724 FT N 212 
FT W 540 FT S 371 FT E 291 FT S 586 FT E 960 FT 

 19.220

600 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 1
1900 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  19.900 $0 

$0 Totals  19.900 $0 $0 
10-013-08-002.00

161/60 S 662.85 FT SE NW SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.000

700 Hickory St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN LONG MIDDLE   WOODVIEW EL
JOINT SCHOOL DIST NO 1
1900 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$228,000 $1,212,000 B  2.470 $1,440,000 

$1,212,000 Totals  2.470 $1,440,000 $228,000 
10-013-13-001.00

1046955 1046954 PART N 1/2 SE       2.47 ACS COMM 
1316 FT E 228 FT S & 194 FT SW OF NW COR TH SE 
611 FT SW 449 FT NW 615 FT NE'LY 242 FT NE 208 

 2.470

769 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

CLYBOURN COMMONS  LLC
524 TECHNOLOGY WAY
SAUKVILLE  WI 53080

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $220,000 B  0.370 $300,000 

$220,000 Totals  0.370 $300,000 $80,000 
10-013-13-004.00

614/234 PART N SE           0.37 AC COMM 1212 FT SE 
OF NW COR BEING #1836 CSM LOT 4 VOL 14/133 
SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.370

1429 Meadowbrooke Ct

Acres:Section: 

MEADOWBROOKE  A JOINT 
VENTURE
C/O MEADOWBROOKE
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $220,000 B  0.480 $300,000 

$220,000 Totals  0.480 $300,000 $80,000 
10-013-13-005.00

614/234 PART N SE           0.48 AC COMM 1191 FT SE 
OF NW COR BEING #1836 CSM LOT 5 VOL 14/133 
SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.480

1435 Meadowbrooke Ct

Acres:Section: 

MEADOWBROOKE  A JOINT 
VENTURE
C/O MEADOWBROOKE
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $220,000 B  0.500 $300,000 

$220,000 Totals  0.500 $300,000 $80,000 
10-013-13-006.00

614/234 PART N SE           0.50 AC COMM 1339 FT SE 
OF NW COR BEING #1836 CSM LOT 6 VOL 14/133 
SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.500

1463 Meadowbrooke Ct

Acres:Section: 

MEADOWBROOKE  A JOINT 
VENTURE
C/O MEADOWBROOKE
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $145,000 A  1.000 $225,000 

$145,000 Totals  1.000 $225,000 $80,000 
10-013-13-007.00

0871415 1007/53 PART NE SE COMM 502.8 FT W 400 
FT S 361.26 FT SW & 33 FT NW NE COR TH SW 110 
FT NW 363.12 FT NE 110.05 FT SE 363.35 FT POB                  

 1.000

745 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS H  CZARNECKI JR
745 N GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $220,000 B  0.380 $300,000 

$220,000 Totals  0.380 $300,000 $80,000 
10-013-13-008.00

614/235 PART N SE           0.38 ACS COMM 1474 FT 
SE OF NW COR BEING #1835 CSM LOT 1 VOL 14/131 
SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.380

1480 Meadowbrooke Ct

Acres:Section: 

MEADOWBROOKE  A JOINT 
VENTURE
C/O MEADOWBROOKE
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $220,000 B  0.430 $300,000 

$220,000 Totals  0.430 $300,000 $80,000 
10-013-13-009.00

614/235 PART N SE           0.43 ACS COMM 1344 FT 
SE OF NW COR BEING #1835 CSM LOT 2 VOL 14/131 
SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.430

1464 Meadowbrooke Ct

Acres:Section: 

MEADOWBROOKE  A JOINT 
VENTURE
C/O MEADOWBROOKE
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $220,000 B  0.560 $300,000 

$220,000 Totals  0.560 $300,000 $80,000 
10-013-13-010.00

614/235 PART N SE           0.56 ACS COMM 1258 FT 
SE OF NE COR BEING #1835 CSM LOT 3 VOL 14/131 
SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.560

1422 Meadowbrooke Ct

Acres:Section: 

MEADOWBROOKE  A JOINT 
VENTURE
C/O MEADOWBROOKE
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $220,000 B  0.400 $300,000 

$220,000 Totals  0.400 $300,000 $80,000 
10-013-13-011.00

614/234 PART N SE           0.40 AC COMM 1393 FT SE 
OF NW COR BEING #1836 CSM LOT 7 VOL 14/133 
SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.400

1475 Meadowbrooke Ct

Acres:Section: 

MEADOWBROOKE  A JOINT 
VENTURE
C/O MEADOWBROOKE
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$125,000 $2,665,000 B  1.954 $2,790,000 

$2,665,000 Totals  1.954 $2,790,000 $125,000 
10-013-13-012.00

1076573PART NW SE  COMM 428 FT W 381 FT SW & 
60 FT W OF NE COR BEINGCSM #4104 LOT 1 DOC 
1099641 SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 1.954

1275A Hickory St

Acres:Section: 13

STAR REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS  
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  5.360 $0 

$0 Totals  5.360 $0 $0 
10-013-14-001.00

667/465 497/87/90 PART NW SE          5.36 ACS COMM 
33 FT S & 724 FT E OF NW COR TH E'LY 504 FT SW 
621 FT W 217 N 665 FT POB SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 5.360

1201 Hickory St

Acres:Section: 

EXACTO SPRING CORP
1201 HICKORY ST
PO BOX 24
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.750 $0 

$0 Totals  3.750 $0 $0 
10-013-14-003.00

0910072 PART SE             3.75 ACS COMM 830 FT E & 
1049 FT NE' LY ALG W/L RD OF SW COR BEING 
#1374 CSM LOT 1 VOL 8/1 SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 3.750

887 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
PO BOX 104
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.310 $0 

$0 Totals  0.310 $0 $0 
10-013-15-000.01

128/401 PART SW SE *BEING CLAERN COURT* SEC 
13  T 10  R 21

 0.000

Claern Ct

Acres:Section: 

ERNST F MUELLER  INC
PO BOX 161
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$135,000 $565,000 B  1.340 $700,000 

$565,000 Totals  1.340 $700,000 $135,000 
10-013-15-001.00

711/270 635/350 PART SW SE          1.34 ACS COMM 
583 FT E OF SW COR TH N 187 FT E 341 FT SW 195 
FT W 283 FT POB SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 1.340

979 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

MUELLER FUNERAL HOMES
979 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$84,500 $187,500 A  0.480 $272,000 

$187,500 Totals  0.480 $272,000 $84,500 
10-013-15-002.00

0905989 PART SW SE          0.48 ACS COMM 734 FT E 
& 187 FT N OF SW COR TH N 125 FT E 186 FT SW 
131 FT W 146 FT SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.480

1113 Claern Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M  SCHWANTES
ALLISON M  SCHWANTES
1113 CLAERN CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,500 $125,200 A  1.530 $223,700 

$125,200 Totals  1.530 $223,700 $98,500 
10-013-15-003.00

1000234 PART SW SE          1.53 ACS COMM 830 FT E 
& 908 FT NE OF SW COR BEING #1374 CSM LOT 2 
VOL 8/1 SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 1.530

901 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 13

CHRISTOPHER J  WENZEL
VICKI L  WENZEL
901 N GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$89,000 $0 A  1.165 $89,000 

$0 Totals  1.165 $89,000 $89,000 
10-013-15-004.00

1145722 662/916 PART SW SE     1.165 ACS COMM 
448 FT S OF C/L HWY O & N/L TH S 120 FT W 513 FT 
N 120 FT E 562 FT POB SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 1.165

927 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

RODERICK J  CARTER
2076 DEERFIELD DR
SAUKVILLE  WI 53080

School 2217
MATC

$102,500 $170,100 A  1.700 $272,600 

$170,100 Totals  1.700 $272,600 $102,500 
10-013-15-005.00

1033685 PART SW SE          1.70 ACS N 125 FT OF S 
770 FT LY BTW GREEN BAY RD & E/L  WEPCO ROW 
SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 1.700

935 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK HOCTOR
935 N GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,500 $272,500 A  1.100 $360,000 

$272,500 Totals  1.100 $360,000 $87,500 
10-013-15-006.00

1052664 PART SW SE          1.10 ACS COMM 616 FT 
NE'LY INTRS C/L HWY O & S/L W 462 FT TO E/L 
WEPCO ROW NE 100 FT E 487 FT TO C/L HWY SW 

 1.100

943 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE D  CHEESEMAN
LISA M  CHEESEMAN
943 N GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $124,900 A  1.140 $213,400 

$124,900 Totals  1.140 $213,400 $88,500 
10-013-15-007.00

1021958 438/296 PART SW SE          1.40 ACS COMM 
865 FT E & 467 FT NE OF SW COR TH NE ALG C/L 
HWY 147 FT W 462 FT S'LY ALG E/L ROW 96 FT E 421 

 1.140

951 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

TRUST AGREEMENT OF BRUCE AND 
M
951 N GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$8,000 $0 5  10.730 $8,000 
$735,000 $0 A  27.000 $735,000 

$0 Totals  37.730 $743,000 $743,000 

10-014-01-001.00

1116272PART NE NE         37.73 ACS COMM 60 FT S 
OF NE COR BEING #3075 CSM LOT 1 VOL 22/1 SEC 
14  T 10  R 21

 37.730

Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.520 $0 

$0 Totals  0.520 $0 $0 
10-014-01-002.00

1138/205 PART NE NE          0.52 ACS COMM 1324 FT 
W & 1168 FT S OF NE COR BEING #3075 CSM LOT 2 
VOL 22/1 SEC 14  T 10  R 21

 0.520

285 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.183 $0 

$0 Totals  0.183 $0 $0 
10-017-11-000.01

0857943 PART SW SW          0.183 ACS COMM 291 FT 
N OF SW COR TH N 159 FT E 50 FT S 159 FT W 50 FT 
POBSEC 17  T 10  R 22

 0.183Acres:Section: 17

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$4,680,500 $8,523,500 B  21.240 $13,204,000 

$8,523,500 Totals  21.240 $13,204,000 $4,680,500 
10-017-11-004.00

0846443 PART SW SW         21.24 ACS PART NW NW 
SEC 20 COMM 65 FT E OF SW COR BEING #3616 
CSM LOT 2 DOC 0846441 SEC 20 & 17  T 10  R 22

 21.240

950 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 

COSTCO WHOLESALE 
CORPORATION
C/O COSTCO WHOLESALE CORP
999 LAKE DR
ISSAQUAH, WA 98027

School 2217
TID 1005
MATC

$3,800 $0 5  7.570 $3,800 
$2,400 $0 D  9.420 $2,400 

$0 Totals  16.990 $6,200 $6,200 

10-017-11-005.00

0821031 PART SW SW         16.99 ACS PART NW NW 
SEC 20 COMM 1329 FT N & 65 FT E OF SW COR 
BEING #3616 CSM LOT 1 DOC 0846441 SEC 17 & 20  

 16.990

Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 

CONTINENTAL GRAFTON  LLC
W134 N8675 EXECUTIVE PKWY
MENOMONEE FALLS  WI 53051

School 2217
MATC

$911,500 $2,528,000 B  2.616 $3,439,500 

$2,528,000 Totals  2.616 $3,439,500 $911,500 
10-017-11-007.00

1012/653 1002153PART SW SW  2.616 ACS COMM 66 
FT N & 65 FT E OF SW COR BEINGCSM #3889 LOT 1 
DOC 1002894SEC 17 T 10 R 22

 2.616

968 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 17

RICK SCHMIT RENTALS  INC
1449 E CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  5.640 $0 

$0 Totals  5.640 $0 $0 
10-018-03-010.00

1107382 170/270 PART SW NE          5.64 ACS COMM 
247 FT W OF SE COR TH W 438 FT N 189 FT W 289 
FT NE 293 FT E 934 FT S 441 FT POB SEC 18  T 10  R 

 5.640

1332 Arrowhead Rd

Acres:Section: 

OUR SAVIOR EVANGELICAL 
LUTHERA
1332 ARROWHEAD RD
GRAFTON  WI 53022

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.400 $0 

$0 Totals  0.400 $0 $0 
10-018-09-010.00

987/974 PART NE SW          0.40 ACS COMM 245 FT S 
OF NE COR BEING #2902 CSM LOT 1 VOL 20/365 
SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 0.400Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$291,000 $0 A  30.540 $291,000 

$0 Totals  30.540 $291,000 $291,000 
10-018-11-007.00

683/854 685/331 PART S 1/2 SW      30.54 ACS COMM 
660 FT W OF SE COR SE SW TH W 1300 FT NE ALG 
RD 1710 FT E 390 FT S 1340 FT POB SEC 18  T 10  R 

 30.540

Grafton Ave

Acres:Section: 

HELMUTH M  THIELE JR
PO BOX 738
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.612 $0 

$0 Totals  0.612 $0 $0 
10-018-12-000.01

0968600 0968601PART SE SW 18 & PART NE NW     
0.612 ACS COMM 40 FT W OF NE COR BEING CUL 
DU SACPART OF #2876 CSM LOT 1 DOC 

 0.612Acres:Section: 19

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$626,000 $0 B  16.024 $626,000 

$0 Totals  16.024 $626,000 $626,000 
10-018-12-002.00

0808683 PART SE SW         16.024 ACS COMM 40 FT 
W OF SE COR BEING #2876 CSM LOT 1 DOC 0554462 
*EXC 0968600*SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 16.024

Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 18

CHEYENNE WESTERN 
CORPORATION
C/O CHEYENNE WESTERN CORP
N3820 CTH NN
CASCADE, WI 53011

School 2217
MATC

$500 $0 5  0.530 $500 
$525,500 $0 B  10.510 $525,500 

$6,200 $0 D  23.900 $6,200 
$0 $0 X5  2.000 $0 

$0 Totals  36.940 $532,200 $532,200 

10-018-13-002.00

0889863 PART NE SE         36.94 ACS COMM 70 FT W 
& 40 FT S OF NE COR BEING #3728 CSM LOT 1 DOC 
0889878 SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 36.940

Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 

AMC HOLDINGS  LLC
3000 W MONTANA ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53215

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.638 $0 

$0 Totals  0.638 $0 $0 
10-018-13-002.01

0889863 PART E 1/2 SE       0.63 ACS W 10 FT OF 
#2336 CSM LOT 2 VOL 17/157 SEC 18  G 10  R 22

 0.638

Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 18

AMC HOLDINGS  LLC
3000 W MONTANA ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53215

School 2217
MATC

$320,000 $2,920,000 B  4.470 $3,240,000 

$2,920,000 Totals  4.470 $3,240,000 $320,000 
10-018-14-005.00

1049/121 PART NW SE          4.47 ACS COMM 245 FT 
S OF NW COR BEING #2993 CSM LOT 1 VOL 21/196 
SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 4.470

2102 Delaware Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARROWHEAD ASSOCIATES  LLC
PO BOX 226
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$312,000 $2,280,000 B  4.300 $2,592,000 

$2,280,000 Totals  4.300 $2,592,000 $312,000 
10-018-14-006.00

1049/122 PART NW SE          4.30 ACS COMM 506 FT 
E & 40 FT S OF NW COR BEING #2993 CSM LOT 2 
VOL 21/196 SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 4.300

709 Delaware Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARROWHEAD APARTMENTS  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$290,000 $2,302,000 B  3.750 $2,592,000 

$2,302,000 Totals  3.750 $2,592,000 $290,000 
10-018-14-007.00

1054/331 PART NW SE          3.75 ACS COMM 760 FT 
S & 40 FT E OF NW COR BEING #2994 CSM LOT 1 
VOL 21/198 SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 3.750

2101 Delaware Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARROWHEAD APARTMENTS  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

School 2217
MATC

$232,500 $1,711,500 B  2.540 $1,944,000 

$1,711,500 Totals  2.540 $1,944,000 $232,500 
10-018-14-008.00

1054/332 PART NW SE          2.54 ACS COMM 760 FT 
S & 280 FT E OF NW COR BEING #2994 CSM LOT 2 
VOL 21/198 SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 2.540

2159 Delaware Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARROWHEAD ASSOCIATES  LLC
PO BOX 226
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$48,000 $0 B  1.890 $48,000 

$0 Totals  1.890 $48,000 $48,000 
10-018-14-010.00

1219/309 PART NW SE          1.89 ACS COMM 760 FT 
S & 599 FT E OF NW COR BEING #3145 CSM LOT 1 
VOL 22/183 SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 1.890

2191 Delaware Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARROWHEAD APARTMENTS LLC 
ARROW
12750 W NORTH AVE
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

School 2217
MATC

$120,000 $840,000 B  1.020 $960,000 

$840,000 Totals  1.020 $960,000 $120,000 
10-018-14-011.00

1222/326 PART NW SE          1.02 ACS COMM 40 FT S 
& 272 FT W OF NE COR BEING #3176 CSM LOT 1 VOL 
22/259 SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 1.020

700 Delaware Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARROWHEAD APARTMENTS  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

School 2217
MATC

$372,500 $4,427,500 B  5.830 $4,800,000 

$4,427,500 Totals  5.830 $4,800,000 $372,500 
10-018-14-012.00

1222/321 PART NW SE          5.83 ACS COMM 40 FT S 
OF NE COR BEING #3176 CSM LOT 2 VOL 22/259 
SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 5.830

718 Delaware Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARROWHEAD APARTMENTS  LLC
12750 W NORTH AVE
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

School 2217
MATC

$407,500 $4,392,500 B  6.690 $4,800,000 

$4,392,500 Totals  6.690 $4,800,000 $407,500 
10-018-14-013.00

1222/327 PART NW SE          6.69 ACS COMM 647 FT 
S OF NE COR BEING #3176 CSM LOT 3 VOL 22/259 
SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 6.690

808 Delaware Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARROWHEAD ASSOCIATES  LLC
PO BOX 226
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$121,000 $0 B  1.730 $121,000 

$0 Totals  1.730 $121,000 $121,000 
10-018-14-014.00

0810888 1250/395 PART W SE           1.73 ACS COMM 
142 FT N OF SE COR NW SE BEING #3217 CSM LOT 
1 VOL 22/372 SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 1.730

Badger Cir

Acres:Section: 

CEDARBURG PHARMACEUTICALS  
INC
870 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  2.840 $0 

$0 Totals  2.840 $0 $0 
10-018-15-000.01

0895676 PART SW SE          2.84 ACS COMM 550 FT N 
OF SE COR BEING #3204CSM OUTLOT 1 VOL 22/336 
SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 2.840

Badger Cir

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  4.000 $0 

$0 Totals  4.000 $0 $0 
10-018-15-003.00

0888625 PART SW SE SEC 18   4.00 ACS COMM 1449 
FT N & 40 FT E OF SW COR BEING #2944 CSM LOT 1 
VOL 21/70 SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 4.000

860 Badger Cir

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$200,000 $1,177,000 B  2.000 $1,377,000 

$1,177,000 Totals  2.000 $1,377,000 $200,000 
10-018-15-005.00

0810888 1250/397 PART SW SE          2.00 ACS COMM 
1449 FT N & 40 FT E OF SW COR BEING #2973 CSM 
LOT 1 VOL 21/142 SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 2.000

870 Badger Cir

Acres:Section: 

CEDARBURG PHARMACEUTICALS  
INC
870 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$235,500 $1,624,500 B  2.510 $1,860,000 

$1,624,500 Totals  2.510 $1,860,000 $235,500 
10-018-15-011.00

1118669PART SW SE          2.51 ACS COMM 628 FT N 
& 513 FT E OF SW COR BEING #3077 CSM LOT 1 VOL 
22/6 SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 2.510

885 Badger Cir

Acres:Section: 

KLC BUILDING  LLC
1000 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$393,000 $2,207,000 B  4.880 $2,600,000 

$2,207,000 Totals  4.880 $2,600,000 $393,000 
10-018-15-012.00

1219/814 PART SW SE          4.88 ACS COMM 628 FT 
N & 40 FT E OF SW COR BEING #3077 CSM LOT 2 
VOL 22/6 SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 4.880

900 Cheyenne Ave Unit B

Acres:Section: 

SILVER CREEK PARTNERSHIP
20711 WATERTOWN RD
WAUKESHA  WI 53186

School 2217
MATC

$376,500 $0 B  4.610 $376,500 

$0 Totals  4.610 $376,500 $376,500 
10-018-15-013.00

0903330 PART SW SE          4.61 ACS COMM 82 FT N 
OF SE COR BEING #3204 CSM LOT 3 VOL 22/336 SEC 
18  T 10  R 22

 4.610

960 Badger Cir

Acres:Section: 

AMC HOLDINGS  LLC
3000 W MONTANA ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53215

School 2217
MATC

$209,000 $1,305,000 B  2.129 $1,514,000 

$1,305,000 Totals  2.129 $1,514,000 $209,000 
10-018-15-016.00

1011058 PART SW SE   2.129 ACS COMM 800 FT N 
OF SE COR BEING CSM #3913 LOT 1 DOC 1010981 
SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 2.129

890 Badger Cir

Acres:Section: 18

LOVING TO LEARN GRAFTON RE  LL
731 N JACKSON ST STE 900
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$316,500 $0 B  3.661 $316,500 

$0 Totals  3.661 $316,500 $316,500 
10-018-15-017.00

1011061 PART SW SE   3.661 ACS COMM 991 FT N 
OF SE COR BEING CSM #3913 LOT 2 DOC 1010981 
SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 3.661

Badger Cir

Acres:Section: 18

WIRTH REAL ESTATE  LLC
731 N JACKSON ST STE 900
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  9.008 $0 

$0 Totals  9.008 $0 $0 
10-018-15-018.00

1050/444 PART SW SE   9.008 ACS COMM 631 FT N & 
40 FT E OF SW COR BEINGCSM #3950 CSM LOT 1 
DOC 1023122SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 9.008

1000 Badger Cir

Acres:Section: 18

KACMARCIK FAMILY  LLC
1000 BADGER CIR
PO BOX 227
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.035 $0 

$0 Totals  0.035 $0 $0 
10-018-16-000.01

0860587 0860590 PART SE SE         0.035 ACS BEING 
PART OF PORT WASH RD & #2336 CSM LOT 1 VOL 
17/157 SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 0.035

N Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $8,517,000 B  0.500 $8,597,000 
$0 $0 X5  65.150 $0 

$8,517,000 Totals  65.650 $8,597,000 $80,000 

10-018-16-003.00

0889863 PART SE SE         65.65 ACS PART NE NE 
COMM 74 FT W OF SE COR SE SE BEING #3728 CSM 
LOT 2 DOC 0889878 SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 65.650

975 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 

AMC HOLDINGS  LLC
3000 W MONTANA ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53215

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.100 $0 

$0 Totals  0.100 $0 $0 
10-019-01-000.01

0856788 0858730 PART NE NE          0.10 ACS COMM 
50 FT W OF NE COR TH S 701 FT W 11 FT N 79 FT N 
502 FT NW 62 FT N 62 E TO POB BEING PART OF 

 0.100Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.628 $0 

$0 Totals  0.628 $0 $0 
10-019-01-000.04

1274/638 1275/397PART NE NE   0.628 ACCOMM 78 
FT N SW COR TH E 480 FT S 60 FT W 480 FT N 60 FT 
POB SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.628Acres:Section: 19

STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPT OF TRA
141 NW BARSTOW ST
WAUKESHA  WI 53187-0798

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.191 $0 

$0 Totals  0.191 $0 $0 
10-019-01-006.00

0889863 PART NE NE          0.22 ACS COMM NW COR 
TH E 10 FT S 939 FT W 10 FT N 939 FT POB BEING W 
10 FT OF #3016 CSM LOT 2 VOL 21/252 SEC 19  T 10  

 0.191

Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 19

AMC HOLDINGS  LLC
3000 W MONTANA ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53215

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 13 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$500 $0 B  0.028 $500 

$0 Totals  0.028 $500 $500 
10-019-01-011.01

1210/237 PART NE NE          0.028 ACS COMM 939 FT 
S & 120 FT E OF NW COR TH E 120 FT S 10 FT W 120 
FT N 10 FT POB SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.028

Ulao Rd

Acres:Section: 19

LANDMARK CREDIT UNION
PO BOX 510870
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151-0870

School 2217
MATC

$262,500 $0 B  0.807 $262,500 

$0 Totals  0.807 $262,500 $262,500 
10-019-01-013.00

1210/237 PART NE NE          0.81 ACS COMM 949 FT S 
& 120 FT E OF NW COR TH E 120 FT S 293 FT W 120 
FT N 293 FT POB SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.807

1286 County Rd Q

Acres:Section: 

LANDMARK CREDIT UNION
PO BOX 510870
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151-0870

School 2217
MATC

$543,000 $957,000 B  1.671 $1,500,000 

$957,000 Totals  1.671 $1,500,000 $543,000 
10-019-01-014.00

0951948PART NE NE          1.67 ACS COMM 78 FT N & 
240 FT E OF SW COR TH N 303 FT E 240 FT S 303 FT 
W 240 FT POB SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 1.671

2300 Washington St

Acres:Section: 19

FIRST BANK FINANCIAL CENTRE
155 W WISCONSIN AVE
OCONOMOWOC  WI 53066

School 2217
MATC

$1,267,500 $832,500 B  2.910 $2,100,000 

$832,500 Totals  2.910 $2,100,000 $1,267,500 
10-019-01-018.00

993/261 PART NE NE          2.91 ACS COMM 70 FT W & 
60 FT N OF SE COR BEING #3512 CSM LOT 1 DOC 
0804747 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 2.910

1185 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 

PORT ROAD DEVELOPMENT  LLC
PO BOX 493
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$309,500 $649,500 B  1.190 $959,000 

$649,500 Totals  1.190 $959,000 $309,500 
10-019-01-019.00

1068/941 PART NE NE          1.19 ACS COMM 577 FT 
W & 60 FT N OF SE COR BEING #3512 CSM LOT 2 
DOC 0804747 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 1.190

2368 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

PORT ROAD DEVELOPMENT  LLC
PO BOX 493
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$259,000 $0 B  0.797 $259,000 

$0 Totals  0.797 $259,000 $259,000 
10-019-01-020.00

1210/241 PART NE NE          0.74 ACS COMM 949 FT S 
OF NW COR TH E 120 FT S 293 FT W 120 FT N 293 
FT POB SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.797

1294 Washington St

Acres:Section: 19

LANDMARK CREDIT UNION
PO BOX 510870
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151-0870

School 2217
MATC

$500 $0 B  0.028 $500 

$0 Totals  0.028 $500 $500 
10-019-01-020.01

1210/241 PART NE NE          0.027 ACS COMM 939 FT 
S TH E 120 FT S 10 FT W 120 FT N 10 FT POBSEC 19  
T 10  R 22

 0.028Acres:Section: 19

LANDMARK CREDIT UNION
PO BOX 510870
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151-0870

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 14 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X2  0.270 $0 

$0 Totals  0.270 $0 $0 
10-019-02-000.01

1282/654 PART NW NE          0.27 ACS BEING PART 
OF HWY 60 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.270Acres:Section: 

STATE OF WISCONSIN 
DEPARTMENT 
4802 SHEBOYGAN AVE
MADISON  WI 53705

School 2217
MATC

$486,500 $40,000 B  6.880 $526,500 

$40,000 Totals  6.880 $526,500 $486,500 
10-019-02-002.00

0895987 PART SW SE SEC 18   6.88 ACS PART NW 
NE SEC 19 COMM SW COR SW SE SEC 18 BEING 
#3204 CSM LOT 2 VOL 22/336 SEC 18 & 19  T 10  R 22

 6.880

Badger Cir

Acres:Section: 

AMC HOLDINGS  LLC
3000 W MONTANA ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53215

School 2217
MATC

$301,000 $680,000 B  3.500 $981,000 

$680,000 Totals  3.500 $981,000 $301,000 
10-019-02-004.00

0985362PART SW SE SEC 18   3.50 ACS PART NW NE 
SEC 19 COMM 40 FT E OF NW COR NW SEC 19 
BEING #3275 CSM LOT 1 VOL 23/130 SEC 18 & 19  T 

 3.500

995 Badger Cir

Acres:Section: 

995 BADGER CIRCLE  LLC
1000 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$368,000 $1,909,500 B  4.520 $2,277,500 

$1,909,500 Totals  4.520 $2,277,500 $368,000 
10-019-02-005.00

1004058PART SW SE SEC 18   4.52 ACS PART NW NE 
SEC 19 COMM 377 FT E OF NW COR NW NE SEC 19 
BEING #3275 CSM LOT 2 VOL 23/130 SEC 18 & 19  T 

 4.520

983 Badger Cir

Acres:Section: 

KACMARCIK FAMILY 2008 IRREVOCA
13900 N PINE BLUFF RD
MEQUON  WI 53097

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  24.480 $0 

$0 Totals  24.480 $0 $0 
10-019-02-006.00

0993698PART NW NE         24.48 ACS COMM 425 FT S 
& 40 FT E OF NW COR BEING #609 CSM LOT 1 VOL 
2/497 *EXC HWY 1282/654* SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 24.480

2100 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

KDEV  LLC
PO BOX 227
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.057 $0 

$0 Totals  0.057 $0 $0 
10-019-03-000.01

1265/879 PART SW NE BEING HWY 60 SEC 19  T 10  R 
22

 0.057Acres:Section: 19

STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPT OF TRA
4802 SHEBOYGAN AVE
MADISON  WI 53705

School 2217
MATC

$263,000 $600,500 B  2.900 $863,500 

$600,500 Totals  2.900 $863,500 $263,000 
10-019-03-010.00

1495/272 1220/406 PART SW NE          2.90 ACS 
COMM 973 FT E OF SW COR BEING #2607 CSM LOT 
3 VOL 19/1 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 2.900

2275 Dakota Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J FRENCH REVOCABLE 
TRUST
21 DESERT SUNSHINE PL
HENDERSON  NV 89011

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 C  6.024 $0 

$0 Totals  6.024 $0 $0 
10-019-03-015.00

1112832 1112802 0887705 0885386 &1507/327 829/747 
PART SW NE          6.024 ACS COMM 40 FT E OF SW 
CORBEING #3820 LOT 1 DOC 0960356SEC 19  T 10  

 6.024

1420 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 19

KANNENBERG  LLC
1420 CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  9.798 $0 

$0 Totals  9.798 $0 $0 
10-019-03-016.00

0901330 PART SW NE           9.79  AC COMM 1257 FT 
N & 658 FT E OF SW COR BEING CSM #3847 LOT 1 
DOC 0978825SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 9.798

2221 Washington St

Acres:Section: 19

GAUTHIER PROPERTIES  LLC
928 LAMPLIGHTER LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.102 $0 

$0 Totals  0.102 $0 $0 
10-019-03-016.01

0901330 PART SW NE   .102 AC COMM 1325 FT S OF 
NW COR NE & 658 FT WBEING #1158 CSM LOT 1 
DOC 0312287*EXC N 19.93 FT & CSM #2847* SEC 19  

 0.102Acres:Section: 19

GAUTHIER PROPERTIES  LLC
928 LAMPLIGHTER LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$137,000 $788,500 B  1.369 $925,500 

$788,500 Totals  1.369 $925,500 $137,000 
10-019-03-017.00

1119236 PART SW NE     1.369 ACS COMM 1003 FT E 
& 348 FT N OF SW COR BEING CSM #2772 PART OF 
LOT 1 DOC 0533633SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 1.369

2260 Dakota Dr

Acres:Section: 19

K&B INVESTMENT GROUP  LLC
2260 DAKOTA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$225,000 $1,280,000 B  2.250 $1,505,000 

$1,280,000 Totals  2.250 $1,505,000 $225,000 
10-019-03-018.00

1012090 925/221 1091597PART SW NE     2.25 ACS 
COMM 658 FT E & 348 FT N OF SW COR BEING CSM 
#2772 LOT 2 & PART LOT 1 DOC 0533633SEC 19  T 

 2.250

2230 Dakota Dr

Acres:Section: 19

UFS  LLC
2230 DAKOTA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  8.187 $0 

$0 Totals  8.187 $0 $0 
10-019-03-020.00

0950093PART SW NE COMM 40 FT E & 674 FT N OF 
SW COR BEINGCSN #1642 LOT 1 DOC 0359899*EXC 
S 50 FT 1117257*SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 8.187

1230 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 19

GUNNAR WALLIN PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 5
1230 CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  4.689 $0 

$0 Totals  4.689 $0 $0 
10-019-03-021.00

1117257 1053896 715/433 1276/112 PART SW 
NECOMM 40 FT E & 360 FT N OF SW COR BEING 
#3660 CSM LOT 1 DOC 863005 ALSOS 50 FT OF CSM 

 4.689

1376 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 19

GUNNAR P  WALLIN
1376 CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024-9566

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  3.050 $0 

$0 Totals  3.050 $0 $0 
10-019-04-000.02

513/669 PART SE NE          3.05 ACS COMM 270 FT W 
OF SE COR BEING #3251 CSM OUTLOT 1 VOL 23/65 
SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 3.050Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.030 $0 

$0 Totals  0.030 $0 $0 
10-019-04-000.04

1261/681 PART SE NE          0.03 ACS COMM 1325 FT 
W & 919 FT N OF SE COR BEING N 3 FT OF #2855 
CSM LOT 1 VOL 20/250 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.030Acres:Section: 

STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPT OF TRA
4802 SHEBOYGAN AVE
MADISON  WI 53705

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.030 $0 

$0 Totals  0.030 $0 $0 
10-019-04-000.05

1267/923 PART SE NE          0.03 ACS COMM 268 FT 
W & 440 FT N OF SE COR BEING N 3 FT OF #2606 
CSM LOT 3 VOL 18/449 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.030Acres:Section: 

STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPT OF TRA
4802 SHEBOYGAN AVE
MADISON  WI 53705

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  8.200 $0 

$0 Totals  8.200 $0 $0 
10-019-04-006.00

1133481 PART SE NE          8.20 ACS COMM 588 FT W 
OF SE COR BEING #2606 CSM LOT 2 VOL 18/449 SEC 
19  T 10  R 22

 8.200

2395 Dakota Dr

Acres:Section: 

RUSHMORE PARTNERS  LLC
780 ELM GROVE RD STE 120
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

School 2217
MATC

$129,000 $941,000 B  4.000 $1,070,000 

$941,000 Totals  4.000 $1,070,000 $129,000 
10-019-04-010.00

1123742 1093332PART SE NE          4.00 ACS COMM 
1325 FT W & 571 FT N OF SE COR BEING #2855 CSM 
LOT 2 VOL 20/250 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 4.000

2350 Dakota Dr

Acres:Section: 

OZAUKEE NONPROFIT CENTER  INC
2360 DAKOTA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$700,500 $2,649,500 B  2.230 $3,350,000 

$2,649,500 Totals  2.230 $3,350,000 $700,500 
10-019-04-016.00

0985208 PART SE NE          2.23 ACS COMM 60 FT W 
OF SE COR BEING #3251 CSM LOT 1 VOL 23/65 SEC 
19  T 10  R 22

 2.230

1415 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 

MEQUON INVESTMENT GROUP  LLC
1415 PORT WASHINGTON RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$347,000 $2,853,000 B  4.120 $3,200,000 

$2,853,000 Totals  4.120 $3,200,000 $347,000 
10-019-04-017.00

1131126PART SE NE          4.12 ACS COMM 1325 FT 
W & 919 FT N OF SE COR BEING #2855 CSM LOT 1 
VOL 20/250 *EXC N 3 FT 1261/681* SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 4.120

1235 Dakota Dr

Acres:Section: 

KJS KRS  LLC ET AL
C/O KJS KRS LLC ET AL
9605 LAKE DR
BAYSIDE, WI 53217

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 C  9.570 $0 

$0 Totals  9.570 $0 $0 
10-019-04-018.00

1117110PART SE NE          9.57 ACS COMM 268 FT W 
& 440 FT N OF SE COR BEING #2606 CSM LOT 3 VOL 
18/449 *EXC N 3 FT 1267/923* SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 9.570

1272 Dakota Dr

Acres:Section: 

YAMATO CORP
1272 DAKOTA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$967,000 $1,792,500 B  2.220 $2,759,500 

$1,792,500 Totals  2.220 $2,759,500 $967,000 
10-019-04-019.00

1315/916 1867/914 PART SE NE          2.22 ACS COMM 
920 FT N & 33 FT W OF SE COR TH W 238 FT N 409 
FT E 238 FT S 408 FT POB BEING PART OF #1685 

 2.220

1205 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 

PORT ROAD DEVELOPMENT  LLC
PO BOX 493
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$854,000 $2,399,500 B  2.450 $3,253,500 

$2,399,500 Totals  2.450 $3,253,500 $854,000 
10-019-04-021.00

1696/459 1729/970 1867/913 PART SE NE          2.45 
ACS COMM 410 FT N & 60 FT W OF SE COR BEING 
#3595 CSM LOT 1 DOC 0836004 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 2.450

1351 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 

RICK SCHMIT RENTALS  INC
1211 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.860 $0 

$0 Totals  0.860 $0 $0 
10-019-05-000.01

1408/57 PART NE NW          0.86 ACS COMM 40 FT W 
& 789 FT S OF NE COR BEING #3309CSM OUTLOT 1 
VOL23 /217 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.860Acres:Section: 

WI DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
4802 SHEBOYGAN AVE
MADISON  WI 53705

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.220 $0 

$0 Totals  0.220 $0 $0 
10-019-05-000.02

1421/61 PART NE NW          0.22 ACS COM 664 FT W & 
840 FT S OF NE COR BEING #3309CSM OUTLOT 2 
VOL23 /217 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.220Acres:Section: 

GRAFTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
1900 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X2  4.410 $0 

$0 Totals  4.410 $0 $0 
10-019-05-000.03

1301/493 1268/65 1267/180 & 554 1265/85 & 87 
1274/920 1266/296 1269/916 PART W 1/2 BEING HWY 
60 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.000

Washington St

Acres:Section: 

STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPT OF TRA
4802 SHEBOYGAN AVE
MADISON  WI 53705

School 2217
MATC

$284,000 $2,552,500 B  2.540 $2,836,500 

$2,552,500 Totals  2.540 $2,836,500 $284,000 
10-019-05-007.00

0925665 PART NE NW          2.54 ACS COMM 664 FT 
W 900 FT S & 26 FT E OF NE COR BEING #3309 CSM 
LOT 1 VOL 23 /217 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 2.540

2061 Cheyenne Ct

Acres:Section: 19

NBA GRAFTON  LLC
172 N BROADWAY STE 300
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$300,000 $1,200,000 B  3.000 $1,500,000 

$1,200,000 Totals  3.000 $1,500,000 $300,000 
10-019-05-008.00

1448/745 PART NE NW          3.00 ACS COMM 40 FT W 
& 849 FT S OF NE COR BEING #3309 CSM LOT 2 VOL 
23 /217 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 3.000

2074 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

PORT BANCSHARES  INC
PO BOX 176
206 N FRANKLIN ST
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.510 $0 

$0 Totals  0.510 $0 $0 
10-019-05-009.00

142/13 PART NE NW          0.51 ACS COMM 664 FT W 
& 725 FT S OF NE COR TH W 180 FT S 125 FT E 180 
FT N 125 FT POB BEING PART OF CSM #5 VOL 1/9 

 0.510

1980 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  52.470 $0 

$0 Totals  52.470 $0 $0 
10-019-05-011.00

137/296 1381/287 PART N 1/2 NW      52.47 ACS 
COMM 608 FT W OF NW COR TH E 1384 FT S 725 FT 
W 180 FT S 125 FT E 180 FT S 411 FT W 15 FT S 38 

 52.470

1800 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFERSON JT SCHOOL DIST NO 1 
1900 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$283,000 $1,244,500 B  2.500 $1,527,500 

$1,244,500 Totals  2.500 $1,527,500 $283,000 
10-019-05-012.00

1564/872 PART NE NW          2.50 ACS COMM 40 FT W 
& 428 FT S OF NE COR BEING #3383 CSM LOT 2 VOL 
24/21 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 2.500

2082 Cheyenne Ct

Acres:Section: 

BOSS INVESTMENTS  LLC
W58 N433 HILBERT AVE
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$300,000 $1,427,000 B  3.000 $1,727,000 

$1,427,000 Totals  3.000 $1,727,000 $300,000 
10-019-05-014.00

0824742 PART NE NW          3.00 ACS COMM 338 FT 
W & 428 FT S OF NE COR BEING #3383 CSM LOT 1 
VOL 24/21 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 3.000

2020 Cheyenne Ct

Acres:Section: 

QUIST REAL ESTATE LLC
C/O QUIST REAL ESTATE  LLC
2020 CHEYENNE CT
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$430,500 $3,478,500 B  5.609 $3,909,000 

$3,478,500 Totals  5.609 $3,909,000 $430,500 
10-019-05-015.00

0966321 PART NE NW       5.609 ACS COMM 40 FT W 
OF NE COR BEING #3383 CSM LOT 3 DOC 0724761 
*EXC 0968601SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 5.609

1051 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 19

GRAFTON CHEYENNE  LLC
1200 N MAYFAIR RD STE 220
MILWAUKEE  WI 53226

School 2217
MATC

$193,500 $1,525,000 B  0.780 $1,718,500 

$1,525,000 Totals  0.780 $1,718,500 $193,500 
10-019-06-005.00

1070157PART NW NW          0.78 ACS COMM 1081 FT 
S & 40 FT E OF NE COR BEING #3704 CSM LOT 1 
DOC 0881288 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.780

1706 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

ALTA VISTA SENIOR LIVING PORTF
225 E MICHIGAN ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.060 $0 

$0 Totals  0.060 $0 $0 
10-019-07-000.02

972/388 PART SW NW          0.06 ACS S 70 FT OF W 40 
FT SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.060Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  4.500 $0 

$0 Totals  4.500 $0 $0 
10-019-07-004.00

141/310 PART SW NW          4.50 ACS COMM 507 FT N 
& 40 FT E OF SW COR BEING #2210 CSM VOL 16/237 
SEC 19  R 10  R 22

 4.500

1260 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ST JOSEPHS CONGREGATION
1619 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $0 A  0.357 $82,000 

$0 Totals  0.357 $82,000 $82,000 
10-019-07-012.00

1141184 417/448 633/631 972/387 972/389 PART SW 
NW          0.36 ACS COMM 40 FT W OF SW COR TH N 
75 FT E 208 FT S 75 FT W 208 FT POB PART BEING  

 0.357

17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES K  ARENTZ
CAROL A  ARENTZ
1442 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.070 $0 

$0 Totals  2.070 $0 $0 
10-019-07-015.00

640/459 PART SW NW          2.07 ACS COMM 248 FT W 
& 75 FT N OF SW COR BEING W 208 FT OF #2032 
CSM VOL 15/175 *EXC S 5 FT* SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 2.070Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  23.700 $0 

$0 Totals  23.700 $0 $0 
10-019-07-016.00

640/459 PART S NW          23.70 ACS COMM 248 FT W 
OF SW COR TH N 507 FT E 152 FT N 389 FT E 1049 
FT S 75 FT SE'LY 168 FT SE 433 FT SW 150 FT SE 

 23.700

1370 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,000 $144,400 A  0.810 $235,400 

$144,400 Totals  0.810 $235,400 $91,000 
10-019-07-019.00

1056352 PART SW NW          0.81 ACS COMM 1259 FT 
N & 950 FT E OF SW COR BEING #1459 CSM VOL 
9/92 *EXC HWY 1268/65* SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.810

1863 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

ALFREDO LOPEZ III
1863 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,500 $145,100 A  0.780 $235,600 

$145,100 Totals  0.780 $235,600 $90,500 
10-019-07-020.00

1059917 PART S 1/2 NW       0.78 ACS COMM 1150 FT 
E & 68 FT S OF NW COR TH E 200 FT S 170 FT W 200 
FT N 174 FT POB SEC 19  T 10  R 21

 0.780

1931 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

KEITH W  LUECHT
LINDSAY LUECHT
1931 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  1.000 $0 

$0 Totals  1.000 $0 $0 
10-019-08-001.00

653/819 E 33 FT SE NW           1 AC SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 1.000Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.610 $0 

$0 Totals  1.610 $0 $0 
10-019-08-006.00

442/810 443/87 COMM 1389 FT S & 652 FT W OF NE 
COR NE NW TH S 304 FT W 231 FT N 303 FT E 231 
FT POB 1.61 AC #1194 CSM LOT 1 VOL 6/55 SEC 19  

 1.610

1981 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON POLICE STAT
1981 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$27,000 $0 A  0.490 $27,000 

$0 Totals  0.490 $27,000 $27,000 
10-019-08-013.01

1131697PART SE NW          0.49 ACS COMM 1325 FT 
N & 1137 FT W & 71 FT S OF SE COR TH S 325 FT W 
56 FT N 12 FT W 10 FT N 315 FT E 66 FT POB SEC 19  

 0.490

Washington St

Acres:Section: 

1951 WASH GRAFTON  LLC
10144 PORT WASHINGTON RD
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $111,900 A  0.390 $194,900 

$111,900 Totals  0.390 $194,900 $83,000 
10-019-08-014.00

1131697PART S 1/2 NW       0.39 ACS COMM 1350 FT 
E & 50 FT S TH E 100 FT S 169 FT W 100 FT N 170 FT 
POB SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.390

1951 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

1951 WASH GRAFTON  LLC
10144 PORT WASHINGTON RD
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$260,000 $510,000 B  1.900 $770,000 

$510,000 Totals  1.900 $770,000 $260,000 
10-019-08-015.00

1137406PART SE NW          1.90 ACS COMM 1324 FT 
N 883 FT W & 68 FT S OF SE COR TH E 254 FT S 326 
FT W 254 FT N 326 FT POB SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 1.900

1971 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

HERRO 907  LLC
2604 W MARIGOLD CT
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$256,000 $1,994,000 B  1.790 $2,250,000 

$1,994,000 Totals  1.790 $2,250,000 $256,000 
10-019-08-016.00

1135986PART SE NW          1.79 ACS COMM 936 FT N 
& 40 FT W OF SE COR BEING #3127 CSM LOT 1 VOL 
22/133 ALSO COMM 936 FT N & 33 FT W OF SE COR 

 1.790

1245 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

GRAFTON 1245  LLC
1345 N JEFFERSON ST #148
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.020 $0 

$0 Totals  0.020 $0 $0 
10-019-10-000.04

944/721 PART NW NW COMM 379 FT S & 40 FT E OF 
NW COR TH S 145 FT W 7 FT N 145 FT E 7 FT POB 
SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.000

17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,000 $145,000 A  0.910 $238,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.910 $238,000 $93,000 
10-019-10-005.00

1813/22 PART NW SW          0.91 ACS COMM 826 FT S 
OF NW COR TH S 100 FT E 436 FT N 100 FT W 436 
FT POB *EXC 940/939* SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.910

1614 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JASON PARKER
MELANIE SCHUMACHER
1614 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $152,000 A  0.910 $245,000 

$152,000 Totals  0.910 $245,000 $93,000 
10-019-10-008.00

109/531 PART NW SW          0.91 ACS COMM 726 FT S 
OF NW COR TH S 100 FT E 436 FT N 100 FT W 436 
FT POB *EXC 940/945* SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.910

1600 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD A  SCHUMACHER
MILDRED A  SCHUMACHER
1600 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $241,000 A  0.261 $326,500 

$241,000 Totals  0.261 $326,500 $85,500 
10-019-10-010.00

1059015 1116/713 882/760 PART NW SW          0.43 
ACS COMM 1092 FT S & 351 FT E OF NW COR BEING 
#2597 CSM LOT 4 VOL 18/425 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.261

1767 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD A ABRAM SURVIVORS 
TRUS
1767 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $130,300 A  0.433 $213,800 

$130,300 Totals  0.433 $213,800 $83,500 
10-019-10-011.00

0983386 0969962 934/57 PART NW SW          0.26 ACS 
COMM 1092 FT S & 40 FT E OF NW COR BEING 
#2597 CSM LOT 1 VOL 18/425 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.433

1642 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

HNDF TRANSITION TRUST OF 
MARCH
1642 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $255,500 A  0.261 $341,000 

$255,500 Totals  0.261 $341,000 $85,500 
10-019-10-012.00

1100879PART NW SW          0.26 ACS COMM 1092 FT 
S & 181 FT E OF NW COR BEING #2597 CSM LOT 2 
VOL 18/425 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.261

1723 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE A  FUENTES
MICHELLE L  FUENTES
1723 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $279,200 A  0.261 $364,700 

$279,200 Totals  0.261 $364,700 $85,500 
10-019-10-013.00

1015537 0829384 PART NW SW          0.26 ACS COMM 
1092 FT S & 266 FT E OF NW COR BEING #2597 CSM 
LOT 3 VOL 18/425 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.261

1745 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA R WROLSTAD REVOCABLE 
L
1745 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$84,000 $149,900 A  0.450 $233,900 

$149,900 Totals  0.450 $233,900 $84,000 
10-019-10-014.00

1143383PART NW SW          0.45 ACS COMM 926 FT S 
& 40 FT E OF NW COR BEING #2596 CSM LOT 1 VOL 
18/423 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.450

1626 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANK MORALES
MELISSA HAMMANN
1626 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,500 $215,000 A  0.230 $296,500 

$215,000 Totals  0.230 $296,500 $81,500 
10-019-10-015.00

0992266 PART NW SW          0.23 ACS COMM 926 FT S 
& 236 FT E OF NW COR BEING #2596 CSM LOT 2 VOL 
18/423 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.230

1734 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD D  MINOR
RACHEL A  MINOR
1734 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $243,100 A  0.230 $324,600 

$243,100 Totals  0.230 $324,600 $81,500 
10-019-10-016.00

1116564 871/276 PART NW SW          0.23 ACS COMM 
926 FT S & 336 FT E OF NW COR BEING #2596 CSM 
LOT 3 VOL 18/423 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.230

1756 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

JILL M  BERTRAND
1756 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $179,400 A  1.320 $272,400 

$179,400 Totals  1.320 $272,400 $93,000 
10-019-10-021.00

0869573 PART NW SW          1.32 ACS COMM 380 FT S 
TH E 435 FT S 145 FT W 435 FT N 145 FT POB *EXC 
944/721 ROAD* SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 1.320

1522 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK C  LIEBELT
1522 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $171,900 A  0.500 $256,900 

$171,900 Totals  0.500 $256,900 $85,000 
10-019-10-023.00

1072535 0893936 1833/489  1343/451 PART NW SW          
0.50 ACS COMM 76 FT S & 40 FT E OF NW COR 
BEING #2989 CSM LOT 1 VOL 21/185 SEC 19  T 10  R 

 0.500

1500 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK D  PETERSHACK
HEATHER K  OLDS PETERSHACK
1500 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$101,000 $231,700 A  1.650 $332,700 

$231,700 Totals  1.650 $332,700 $101,000 
10-019-10-024.00

1209/83 1184/904 PART NW SW          1.65 ACS COMM 
107 FT S & 40 FT E OF NW COR BEING #2989 CSM 
LOT 2 VOL 21/185 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 1.650

1508 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS A  SMOODY
AMY M  MILLER
1508 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$104,000 $270,000 A  0.890 $374,000 

$270,000 Totals  0.890 $374,000 $104,000 
10-019-10-025.00

1108/396 PART NW SW          0.89 ACS COMM 205 FT 
S & 40 FT E OF NW COR BEING #2989 CSM LOT 3 
VOL 21/185 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.890

1514 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL E  LADWIG
JANE M  LADWIG
1514 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $112,500 A  0.370 $195,000 

$112,500 Totals  0.370 $195,000 $82,500 
10-019-11-001.00

0973035PART SW SW          0.37 ACS COMM NW COR 
TH S 100 FT E 200 FT N 100 FT W 200 FT POB *EXC 
940/941* SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 0.370

1706 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 19

KURT KLIPPEL
STEPHANIE KLIPPEL
1706 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 23 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  4.410 $0 

$0 Totals  4.410 $0 $0 
10-019-13-000.01

23CSM/238 PART NE SE          4.41 ACS COMM 60 FT 
W OF NE COR BEING #3318CSM OUTLOT 1 VOL 
23/238 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 4.410Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.638 $0 

$0 Totals  0.638 $0 $0 
10-019-13-002.01

0889863 PART E 1/2 SE       0.63 ACS W 10 FT OF 
#2336 CSM LOT 2 VOL 17/157 SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 0.638Acres:Section: 18

AMC HOLDINGS  LLC
3000 W MONTANA ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53215

School 2217
MATC

$400,000 $0 B  6.516 $400,000 

$0 Totals  6.516 $400,000 $400,000 
10-019-13-005.00

1143231PART NE SE     6.5157 ACS COMM 700 FT W 
OF NE COR BEING #4075 CSM LOT 1 DOC 
1086602SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 6.516

2300 Woodside Ln Unit 1-4

Acres:Section: 19

IMPACT GRAFTON  LLC
2961 DECKER DR
RICE LAKE  WI 54868

School 2217
MATC

$1,200 $0 D  7.554 $1,200 

$0 Totals  7.554 $1,200 $1,200 
10-019-13-006.00

1264/467 PART NE SE   7.5546 ACS COMM 60 FT W & 
300 FT S OF NE COR BEING #4075 CSM LOT 2 DOC 
1086602SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 7.554

1595 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 19

SCHMIT AND SCHMIT  LLC
1211 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.210 $0 

$0 Totals  1.210 $0 $0 
10-019-14-000.01

681/109 W 40 FT NW SE       1.21 ACS SEC 19  T 10  R 
22

 1.210Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.040 $0 

$0 Totals  0.040 $0 $0 
10-020-05-000.01

1282/52 PART NE NW          0.04 ACS S 10 FT OF W 
190 FT BEING PART OF #1878 CSM VOL 14/231 SEC 
20  T 10  R 22

 0.040Acres:Section: 

STATE OF WISCONSIN 
DEPARTMENT 
4802 SHEBOYGAN AVE
MADISON  WI 53705

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X3  30.130 $0 

$0 Totals  30.130 $0 $0 
10-020-05-003.00

217/467 170/567 PART NW            30.13 ACS 
INTERSTATE 1-43 & COUNTY HWY Q  NW 1/4 SEC 20  
T 10  R 22

 30.130Acres:Section: 

OZAUKEE COUNTY
121 W MAIN ST
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,215,500 $3,984,500 B  18.540 $5,200,000 

$3,984,500 Totals  18.540 $5,200,000 $1,215,500 
10-020-05-006.00

1460/72  913/401 PART NE NW         18.54 ACS COMM 
79 FT W OF NE COR BEING PART OF #1878 CSM 
VOL 14/231 *EXC HWY 1282/52* SEC 20  T 10  R 22

 18.540

2600 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

INVESTMENT 60  LLC
333 S 108TH ST
WEST ALLIS  WI 53214

School 2217
MATC

$4,624,000 $13,856,000 B  20.960 $18,480,000 

$13,856,000 Totals  20.960 $18,480,000 $4,624,000 
10-020-06-007.03

1087656PART NW NW 26.91 ACS LESS KOHLS 
STORE LEASE PART SW SW SEC 17 COMM 65 FT E 
OF NW COR SEC 20 BEING #3747 CSM LOT 8 DOC 

 20.960

1020 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 17

BMA PW60 GRAFTON COMMONS  
LLC
301 N BROADWAY ST STE 300
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
TID 1005
MATC

$1,514,000 $6,486,000 B  5.950 $8,000,000 

$6,486,000 Totals  5.950 $8,000,000 $1,514,000 
10-020-06-007.04

1087656PART NW NW        5.95 ACS PART SW SW 
SEC 17 COMM 65 FT E OF SW COR SEC 17 BEING 
PART OF #3747 CSM LOT 8 DOC 0904125 KOHLS 

 5.950

1050 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 20

BMA PW60 GRAFTON COMMONS  
LLC
301 N BROADWAY ST STE 300
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
TID 1005
MATC

$1,054,000 $1,796,000 B  2.420 $2,850,000 

$1,796,000 Totals  2.420 $2,850,000 $1,054,000 
10-020-06-008.00

1087656PART NW NW          2.42 ACS COMM 65 FT E 
& 643 FT S OF NW COR BEING #3651 CSM LOT 4 
DOC 0859219 SEC 17  T 10  R 22

 2.420

1120 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 17

BMA PW60 GRAFTON COMMONS  
LLC
301 N BROADWAY ST STE 300
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
TID 1005
MATC

$653,000 $562,000 B  0.980 $1,215,000 

$562,000 Totals  0.980 $1,215,000 $653,000 
10-020-06-009.00

0864545 PART NW NW          0.98 ACS COMM 65 FT E 
& 1020 FT S & 197 FT E OF NW COR BEING #3651 
CSM LOT 5 DOC 0859219 SEC 17  T 10  R 22

 0.980

2550 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

KOHLER CREDIT UNION
5727 SUPERIOR AVE
SHEBOYGAN  WI 53083

School 2217
TID 1005
MATC

$575,000 $1,809,000 B  0.880 $2,384,000 

$1,809,000 Totals  0.880 $2,384,000 $575,000 
10-020-06-010.00

1082734PART NW NW          0.88 ACS COMM 65 FT E 
& 1020 FT OF NW COR BEING #3651 CSM LOT 6 DOC 
0859219 SEC 20  T 10  R 22

 0.880

2506 Washington St

Acres:Section: 17

PH GRAFTON  LLC
241 N BROADWAY ST STE 501
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
TID 1005
MATC

$1,208,500 $889,000 B  1.850 $2,097,500 

$889,000 Totals  1.850 $2,097,500 $1,208,500 
10-020-06-011.00

1038217PART NW NW          1.85 ACS COMM 65 FT E 
1171 FT S 72 FT SE & 752 FT E OF NW COR BEING 
#3747 CSM LOT 7 DOC 0904125 SEC 20  T 10  R 22

 1.850

2570 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORSKI 16  LLC
N8418 N SHORE RD
MENASHA  WI 54952

School 2217
TID 1005
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 25 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X2  0.483 $0 

$0 Totals  0.483 $0 $0 
10-020-07-000.01

1120731 1121732 1124210PART SW NWCOMM 1241 
FT E 189 FT N & 289 FT NE OF SW COR TH NW 286 
FT SE 31 FT SE 527FT SW 165 FT POBBEING PART 

 0.483

Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 20

WISCONSIN DEPT OF 
TRANSPORTATI
141 NW BARSTOW ST
WAUKESHA  WI 53187-0798

School 2217
MATC

$878,000 $2,022,000 B  2.240 $2,900,000 

$2,022,000 Totals  2.240 $2,900,000 $878,000 
10-020-07-006.00

1142219PART SW NW          2.24 ACS COMM 60 FT E 
& 369 FT N OF SW COR BEING #3289 CSM LOT 1 VOL 
23/164 SEC 20  T 10  R 22

 2.240

1346 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALRIG MARS GRAFTON  LLC
600 N PLANKINTON AVE STE 301
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

School 2217
MATC

$827,500 $920,500 B  1.900 $1,748,000 

$920,500 Totals  1.900 $1,748,000 $827,500 
10-020-07-008.00

1794/460 PART SW NW          1.90 ACS COMM 60 FT E 
& 991 FT N OF SW COR BEING #3429 CSM LOT 1 VOL 
1768P941 SEC 20  T 10  R 22 (SEE 10-020-07-007.00 - 

 1.900

1200 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 

JANPAC  LLC
16800 W CLEVELAND AVE
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

School 2217
MATC

$376,500 $1,253,500 B  0.960 $1,630,000 

$1,253,500 Totals  0.960 $1,630,000 $376,500 
10-020-07-009.00

1794/460 PART SW NW          0.96 ACS COMM 60 FT E 
& 834 FT N OF SW COR BEING #3429 CSM LOT 2 VOL 
3429/941 SEC 20  T 10  R 22 (SEE 10-020-07-007.00 - 

 0.960

1256 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 

JANPAC  LLC
16800 W CLEVELAND AVE
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151

School 2217
MATC

$2,564,000 $4,907,000 B  10.827 $7,471,000 

$4,907,000 Totals  10.827 $7,471,000 $2,564,000 
10-020-07-010.00

1171/878 1129/988PART SW NWCOMM 60 FT E & 733 
FT N OF SW COR BEING#3088 CSM LOT 2 DOC 
0614395*EXC PART I-43 1120731*SEC 20 T 10 R 

 10.827

1350 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 20

HOME DEPOT USA  INC
PROPERTY TAX DEPT
PO BOX 105842
ATLANTA  GA 30348

School 2217
MATC

$2,419,000 $5,916,500 B  10.114 $8,335,500 

$5,916,500 Totals  10.114 $8,335,500 $2,419,000 
10-020-07-011.00

1171/877 1129/989PART SW NWCOMM 60 FT E & 764 
FT N OF SW COR BEING#3088 CSM LOT 3 DOC 
0614395*EXC I-43 - 1124210*SEC 20 T 10 R 22(SEE 

 10.114

1250 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 20

DAYTON HUDSON CORP
TARGET T 1212 TPN 0950
PO BOX 9456
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55440-9456

School 2217
MATC

$100 $0 B  8.343 $100 

$0 Totals  8.343 $100 $100 
10-020-07-012.00

1794/460 1171/878 1129/988 1171/877 1129/989 
1444/768 1342/297 & 298 1171/875& 876 1129/298 & 
985PART SW NWCOMM 60 FT E OF SW COR 

 8.343

Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 20

RYAN COMPANIES US INC ET AL
C/O RYAN COMPANIES US INC ET A
533 S THIRD ST STE 100
MINNEAOLIS, MN 55415

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X2  0.080 $0 

$0 Totals  0.080 $0 $0 
10-020-08-000.01

1285/375 PART SW NW          0.08 ACS COMM 512 FT 
W & 83 FT S OF NE COR TH W 234 FT SW 34 FT NE 
255 FT POB BEING PART OF #962 CSM PRC 1 VOL 

 0.080Acres:Section: 

STATE OF WISCONSIN 
DEPARTMENT 
4802 SHEBOYGAN AVE
MADISON  WI 53705

School 2217
MATC

$526,000 $510,000 B  1.800 $1,036,000 

$510,000 Totals  1.800 $1,036,000 $526,000 
10-020-08-014.00

1143933PART SE NW          COMM 835 FT W & 972 FT 
N'LY OF SE COR BEING #3719 CSM LOT 1 DOC 
0887382 SEC 20  T 10  R 22

 1.800

2601 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

GATEWAY GRAFTON  LLC
2357 KIOWA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X3  7.059 $0 

$0 Totals  7.059 $0 $0 
10-020-08-015.00

1132856 PART SE NWCOMM 563 FT W OF SE COR 
BEING CSM #3719 OUTLOT 1 DOC 0887382 SEC 20  
T 10  R 22

 7.059

Washington St

Acres:Section: 

OZAUKEE COUNTY
121 W MAIN ST
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

School 2217
MATC

$848,000 $1,739,500 B  3.640 $2,587,500 

$1,739,500 Totals  3.640 $2,587,500 $848,000 
10-020-08-016.00

0890215PART SE NWCOMM 835 FT W & 497 FT N'LY 
OF SE COR BEING#3719 CSM LOT 2 DOC 
0887382*EXC 1122066 BEING PART OF I-43*SEC 20 T 

 3.640

1251 Gateway Dr

Acres:Section: 20

WSB GRAFTON REAL ESTATE  LLC
1122 N EDISON ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
MATC

$856,000 $4,124,000 B  3.438 $4,980,000 

$4,124,000 Totals  3.438 $4,980,000 $856,000 
10-020-08-017.00

0887635PART SE NWCOMM 835 FT W OF SE COR 
BEING#3719 CSM LOT 3 DOC 0887382*EXC 1123586 
BEING PART OF I-43*SEC 20 T 10 R 22

 3.438

1385 Gateway Dr

Acres:Section: 20

GRAFTON HOTEL ASSOCIATES  LLC
801 E 2ND ST STE 200
CORALVILLE  IA 52241

School 2217
MATC

$849,000 $6,111,000 B  3.019 $6,960,000 

$6,111,000 Totals  3.019 $6,960,000 $849,000 
10-020-09-002.00

1048713 PART NE SW     3.019 ACS COMM 580 FT W 
& 377 FT SW OF NE COR BEING CSM #3992 LOT 2 
DOC 1047551SEC 20  T 10  R 22

 3.019

1601 Gateway Dr

Acres:Section: 20

GATEWAY DRIVE HOTEL 
ASSOCIATES
2 QUAIL CREEK CIR
NORTH LIBERTY  IA 52317

School 2217
MATC

$1,600 $0 D  7.355 $1,600 

$0 Totals  7.355 $1,600 $1,600 
10-020-09-003.00

0843413 PART NE SW     7.355 ACS COMM 580 FT W 
& 661 FT SW OF NE COR BEING CSM #3992 LOT 3 
DOC 1047551SEC 20  T 10  R 22

 7.355

Gateway Dr

Acres:Section: 20

GRAFTON STORE  LLC
W231 N1012 COUNTY F
WAUKESHA  WI 53186

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,250,000 $0 B  4.880 $1,250,000 

$0 Totals  4.880 $1,250,000 $1,250,000 
10-020-09-004.00

1052263 PART NE SW   4.880 ACS COMM 580 FT W 
OF NE COR BEING CSM #3992 LOT 1 DOC 
1047551SEC 20  T 10  R 22

 4.880

1565 Gateway Dr

Acres:Section: 20

GRAFTON 43 60  LLC
1122 N EDISON ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.520 $0 

$0 Totals  1.520 $0 $0 
10-020-10-000.01

0852456 PART NW SW          1.52 ACS COMM NW COR 
TH E 60 FT S 1246 FT W 60 FT N 179 FT E 33 FT N 
152 FT W 33 FT N 815 FT POB SEC 20  T 10  R 22

 1.520

Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$5,013,000 $9,824,000 B  23.506 $14,837,000 

$9,824,000 Totals  23.506 $14,837,000 $5,013,000 
10-020-10-006.00

0977959 PART NW SWCOMM 60 FT E & 150 FT S OF 
NW COR BEINGCSM #3854 LOT 1 DOC 0983117*EXC 
1121082 BEING PART OF I-43*SEC 20  T 10  R 22

 23.506

1600 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 20

MEIJER STORES LIMITED PARTNERS
2929 WALKER AVE NW
GRAND RAPIDS  MI 49544

School 2217
MATC

$560,000 $0 B  1.290 $560,000 

$0 Totals  1.290 $560,000 $560,000 
10-020-10-007.00

0977959 PART NW SW  1.29 ACS COMM 60 FT E & 
821 FT S OF NW COR BEINGCSM #3854 LOT 2 DOC 
0983117SEC 20  T 10  R 22

 1.290

1620 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 20

MEIJER STORES LIMITED PARTNERS
2929 WALKER AVE NW
GRAND RAPIDS  MI 49544

School 2217
MATC

$650,000 $2,475,000 B  1.500 $3,125,000 

$2,475,000 Totals  1.500 $3,125,000 $650,000 
10-020-10-008.00

1080501PART NW SW  1.500 ACS COMM 60 FT E & 
547 FT S OF NW COR BEINGCSM #3854 LOT 3 DOC 
0983117SEC 20  T 10  R 22

 1.500

1510 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 20

WILLOWWOOD HOLDINGS  LLC
3310 CROW LAKE DR
BERRENDORF  IA 52722

School 2217
MATC

$1,638,000 $0 B  6.590 $1,638,000 

$0 Totals  6.590 $1,638,000 $1,638,000 
10-020-10-009.00

0977959 PART NW SW  6.59 ACS COMM 60 FT E OF 
NW COR BEINGCSM #3854 LOT 4 DOC 0983117SEC 
20  T 10  R 22

 6.590

Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 20

MEIJER STORES LIMITED PARTNERS
2929 WALKER AVE NW
GRAND RAPIDS  MI 49544

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.158 $0 

$0 Totals  0.158 $0 $0 
10-020-10-010.01

1121082PART NW SWCOMM 60 FT E & 150 FT S OF 
NW CORBEING PART OF CSM 3854 LOT 1 DOC 
0983117BEING PART OF I-43SEC 20  T10  R 22

 0.158

Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 20

WISCONSIN DEPT OF 
TRANSPORTATI
141 NW BARSTOW ST
WAUKESHA  WI 53187-0798

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$520,000 $4,678,500 B  9.830 $5,198,500 

$4,678,500 Totals  9.830 $5,198,500 $520,000 
10-023-01-009.00

0912617 COMM 16 FT E OF SW COR NE NE TH N 819 
FT SE'LY ALG S/L RD 944 FT SW 345 FT W 712 FT 
POB                9.83 ACS #1445 CSM LOT 1 VOL 9/59 

 9.830

215 W Washington St

Acres:Section: 

SNH MEDICAL OFFICE PROPERTIES 
3000 W MONTANA ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53215

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $154,000 A  0.960 $240,500 

$154,000 Totals  0.960 $240,500 $86,500 
10-023-02-003.00

1021520 PART NW NE          0.96 ACS COMM 660 FT E 
341 FT S & 130 FT SE OF NW COR TH SE 153 FT NE 
251 FT NW'LY 185 FT SW 239 FT POB SEC 23  T 10  R 

 0.960

351 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN C  GREENE
351 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$83,000 $331,500 A  0.400 $414,500 

$331,500 Totals  0.400 $414,500 $83,000 
10-023-02-015.00

0968963 PART N 1/2 NE       0.40 ACS COMM SE COR 
NW NE BEING #3446 CSM LOT 1 VOL 1832/231 SEC 
23  T 10  R 21

 0.400

1148 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

GREG A  MASSLICH
ELIZABETH K  MASSLICH
1148 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.220 $0 

$0 Totals  1.220 $0 $0 
10-023-03-000.01

417/913 246/378 221/129 168/560 166/363 74/55 PART 
SW NE          1.22 ACS COMM SW COR TH N 40 FT E 
1332 FT S 40 FT W 1332 FT POB #1013 CSM VOL 5/43 

 1.220

W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.800 $0 

$0 Totals  1.800 $0 $0 
10-023-03-000.02

5CSM/144 PART SW NE          1.80 ACS COMM 40 FT 
N OF SW COR BEING #1058 CSM VOL 5/144 SEC 23  
T 10  R 21

 1.800

Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$82,000 $217,500 A  0.341 $299,500 

$217,500 Totals  0.341 $299,500 $82,000 
10-023-03-005.00

1136/275 PART SW NE COMM 62 FT W & 49 FT S OF 
NE COR BEING #1767 CSM LOT 4 VOL 13/193 SEC 23  
T 10  R 21

 0.341

1221 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

HERMAN C  STIPPICH
JUDITH A  STIPPICH
1221 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$82,000 $181,500 A  0.337 $263,500 

$181,500 Totals  0.337 $263,500 $82,000 
10-023-03-006.00

987/536 601/582 PART SW NE COMM 62 FT W & 154 
FT S OF NE COR BEING #1767 CSM LOT 3 VOL 
13/193 SEC 23  T 10  R 21

 0.337

1253 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL C  KNOPPA
1253 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$82,000 $195,800 A  0.337 $277,800 

$195,800 Totals  0.337 $277,800 $82,000 
10-023-03-007.00

871/559 835/910 PART SW NE COMM 62 FT W & 238 
FT S OF NE COR BEING #1767 CSM LOT 2 VOL 
13/193 SEC 23  T 10  R 21

 0.337

1275 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

HARTSOUGH REVOCABLE TRST
1275 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$82,000 $233,400 A  0.348 $315,400 

$233,400 Totals  0.348 $315,400 $82,000 
10-023-03-008.00

1057597PART SW NE COMM 62 FT W & 322 FT S OF 
NE COR BEING #1767 CSM LOT 1 VOL 13/193 SEC 23  
T 10  R 21

 0.348

1299 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

TERESA M  BIAGI
1299 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$101,000 $168,500 A  0.361 $269,500 

$168,500 Totals  0.361 $269,500 $101,000 
10-023-03-009.00

1466/689 PART SW NE          0.36 ACS COMM 40 FT N 
& 40 FT W OF SW COR BEING #1976 CSM LOT 1 VOL 
15/39 SEC 23  T 10  R 21

 0.361

490 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID GETSCHOW
CYNTHIA GETSCHOW
490 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$99,500 $206,500 A  0.340 $306,000 

$206,500 Totals  0.340 $306,000 $99,500 
10-023-03-010.00

0986332 1830/57 1828/802 1739/50  643/270 PART SW 
NE          0.34 ACS COMM 40 FT N & 125 FT W OF SW 
COR BEING #1976 CSM LOT 2 VOL 15/39 SEC 23  T 

 0.340

468 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LOEFFLER IRREVOCABLE TRUST
468 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$99,500 $240,000 A  0.340 $339,500 

$240,000 Totals  0.340 $339,500 $99,500 
10-023-03-011.00

1141351PART SW NE          0.34 ACS COMM 40 FT N & 
205 FT W OF SW COR BEING #1976 CSM LOT 3 VOL 
15/39 SEC 23  T 10  R 21

 0.340

452 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA SILVIA
452 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$102,500 $228,000 A  0.910 $330,500 

$228,000 Totals  0.910 $330,500 $102,500 
10-023-03-012.00

0833311 PART SW NE          0.91 ACS COMM 1294 FT 
E & 159 FT N'LY OF SW COR TH W 50 FT NW 147 FT 
NW 90 FT N 82 FT E 215 FT S'LY 200 FT POB SEC 23  

 0.910

1435 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS P  TRONCA
HARLENE G  TRONCA
1435 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$0 $0 X4  4.660 $0 

$0 Totals  4.660 $0 $0 
10-023-04-000.01

269/338 PART SE NE          4.66 ACS COMM SE COR 
TH N 660 FT W 331 FT S 546 FT SE 109 FT E 184 FT 
S 46 FT E 60 FT POB SEC 23  T 10  R 21WILDWOOD 

 4.660

1501 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  15.100 $0 

$0 Totals  15.100 $0 $0 
10-023-05-017.00

959/101 & 102 956/530 & 531 337/507 960/593 PART 
NE NW          15.1 ACS COMM 40 FT W & 277 FT S OF 
NE COR BEING #2842 CSM LOT 4 VOL 20/215 SEC 23  

 15.100

1121 Keup Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,500 $219,500 A  1.044 $314,000 

$219,500 Totals  1.044 $314,000 $94,500 
10-023-05-021.00

1022309PART NE NW          1.04 ACS COMM 1128 FT 
S & 40 FT W OF NE COR BEING #2841 CSM LOT 1 
VOL 20/212 SEC 23  T 10  R 21

 1.044

1185 Keup Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID SCHULZ
MELANIE SCHULZ
1185 KEUP RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$92,000 $396,500 A  0.429 $488,500 

$396,500 Totals  0.429 $488,500 $92,000 
10-023-05-024.00

1131051 1058505 PART NE NW          0.43 ACS COMM 
40 FT W & 1022 FT S OF NE COR BEING #3556 CSM 
LOT 3 DOC 0825304 SEC 23  T 10  R 21

 0.429

1153 Keup Rd

Acres:Section: 

KELLY LIVING TRUST
1153 KEUP RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,000 $219,800 A  0.551 $313,800 

$219,800 Totals  0.551 $313,800 $94,000 
10-023-05-025.00

1056281 0979752 LC 0911977 PART NE NW          
0.551 ACS COMM 40 FT W & 903 FT S OF NE COR 
BEING #3556 CSM LOT 2 & S 15 FT OF LOT 1 DOC 

 0.551

1141 Keup Rd

Acres:Section: 23

JOSEPH SCHMID V
ALICIA SCHMID
1141 KEUP RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.347 $0 

$0 Totals  0.347 $0 $0 
10-023-05-026.00

0979525PART NE NW    0.347 ACS COMM 40 FT W & 
803 FT S OF NE COR BEING #3556 CSM LOT 1 DOC 
0825304 *EXC S 15 FT 0979752* SEC 23  T 10  R 21

 0.347

1127 Keup Rd

Acres:Section: 23

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.350 $0 

$0 Totals  0.350 $0 $0 
10-023-08-005.00

1221/677 PART SE NW          0.35 ACS COMM 315 FT 
W OF SE COR TH W'LY 316 FT N 40 FT NE'LY 207 FT 
E 148 FT S 33 FT POB SEC 23  T 10  R 21

 0.350Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$88,500 $211,300 A  1.140 $299,800 

$211,300 Totals  1.140 $299,800 $88,500 
10-023-08-006.00

366/268 PART SE NW          1.14 ACS COMM 1127 FT 
N & 40 FT W OF SE COR SE NW TH W'LY 206 FT NW 
221 FT E 280 FT S 200 FT POB BEING PART OF 

 1.140

1203 Keup Rd

Acres:Section: 

EUGENE PROEFROCK
1203 KEUP RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$109,000 $284,000 A  0.870 $393,000 

$284,000 Totals  0.870 $393,000 $109,000 
10-023-14-001.00

795/255 PART NW SE          0.87 ACS COMM 1287 FT 
N & 40 FT E OF SW COR SW SE BEING #2421 CSM 
LOT 1 VOL 17/372 SEC 23  T 10  R 21

 0.870

1748 Keup Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J  FISHER
JAN M  FISHER
1748 KEUP RD
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 1015
MATC

$145,000 $439,500 A  1.058 $584,500 

$439,500 Totals  1.058 $584,500 $145,000 
10-023-14-004.00

1061668 1033/218 PART NW SE          1.06 ACS COMM 
1550 FT N & 40 FT E OF SW COR SW SE BEING #2421 
CSM LOT 2 VOL 17/372 SEC 23  T 10  R 21

 1.058

1720 Keup Rd

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM P  HARRIGAN
LAURA M  HARRIGAN
1720 KEUP RD
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 1015
MATC

$0 $0 X5  5.700 $0 

$0 Totals  5.700 $0 $0 
10-023-14-005.00

810/947 PART NW SE          5.70 ACS COMM 1550 FT 
N & 40 FT E OF SW COR SW SE BEING #2154 CSM 
VOL 16/101 SEC 23  T 10  R 21

 5.700Acres:Section: 

CEDAR HIGHLANDS HOMEOWNERS 
ASS
385 JUNIPER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$185,000 $1,255,000 B  1.810 $1,440,000 

$1,255,000 Totals  1.810 $1,440,000 $185,000 
10-023-16-001.00

1495/183 PART SE SE          1.81 ACS COMM 60 FT W 
& 40 FT N OF SE COR BEING #563 CSM LOT 1 VOL 
2/415 SEC 23  T 10  R 21

 1.810

1833 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

GRAFTON TOWNHOMES  LLC
2050 W GOOD HOPE RD
GLENDALE  WI 53209

School 2217
MATC

$175,000 $1,269,500 B  1.680 $1,444,500 

$1,269,500 Totals  1.680 $1,444,500 $175,000 
10-023-16-002.00

1495/204 PART SE SE          1.68 ACS COMM 375 FT W 
& 40 FT N OF E SE COR BEING #563 CSM LOT 2 VOL 
2/415 SEC 23  T 10  R 21

 1.680

118 W Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

GRAFTON TOWNHOMES  LLC
2050 W GOOD HOPE RD
GLENDALE  WI 53209

School 2217
MATC

$139,000 $1,031,000 B  1.430 $1,170,000 

$1,031,000 Totals  1.430 $1,170,000 $139,000 
10-023-16-003.00

1495/204 PART SE SE          1.43 ACS COMM 690 FT W 
& 40 FT N OF E SE COR BEING #563 CSM LOT 3 VOL 
2/415 SEC 23  T 10  R 21

 1.430

202 W Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

GRAFTON TOWNHOMES  LLC
2050 W GOOD HOPE RD
GLENDALE  WI 53209

School 2217
MATC

$162,000 $1,278,000 B  1.750 $1,440,000 

$1,278,000 Totals  1.750 $1,440,000 $162,000 
10-023-16-004.00

1495/183 PART SE SE          1.75 ACS COMM 60 FT W 
& 290 FT N OF SE COR BEING #563 CSM LOT 4 VOL 
2/415 SEC 23  T 10  R 21

 1.750

1801 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

GRAFTON TOWNHOMES  LLC
2050 W GOOD HOPE RD
GLENDALE  WI 53209

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$4,000 $0 A  0.061 $4,000 

$0 Totals  0.061 $4,000 $4,000 
10-023-16-005.00

0837591 PART SE SE COMM NW COR OUTLOT 1 
CEDARTON ONE BEING #818 CSM OUT LOT 1 VOL 
4/37 SEC 23  T 10  R 21

 0.061

Aspen St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN R  MUILENBURG
GEORGETTE Y  MUILENBURG
211 W ASPEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$163,500 $197,000 A  0.990 $360,500 

$197,000 Totals  0.990 $360,500 $163,500 
10-025-02-003.00

1021868 PART NW NE           1.00 AC COMM 638 FT E 
1030 FT SW & 33 FT SE OF NW COR NW NE TH SE 
337 FT NW 404 FT NE'LY 147 FT POB SEC 25  T 10  R 

 0.990

1980 S Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE A  STELZER
AUSTIN R  BRAGANZA
1980 S GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$155,000 $545,000 A  1.098 $700,000 

$545,000 Totals  1.098 $700,000 $155,000 
10-025-02-004.00

1122120 0917039PART NW NE  1.098 ACSCOMM 679 
FT E OF NW CORBEING CSM #3803 LOT 1 DOC 
0945714SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 1.098

1920 S Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 25

PETER J  SHEPARD
CYNTHIA L  SHEPERD
1920 S GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$134,500 $711,000 A  0.374 $845,500 

$711,000 Totals  0.374 $845,500 $134,500 
10-025-02-005.00

1105905PART NW NE  0.374 ACSCOMM 679 FT E & 
494 FT SW OF NW CORBEING CSM #3803 LOT 2 DOC 
0945714SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 0.374

1938 S Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 25

GREGORY H  GROTH
SANDRA J  GROTH
1938 S GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $330,500 A  0.500 $430,500 

$330,500 Totals  0.500 $430,500 $100,000 
10-025-04-033.00

1137609PART SE NE          0.50 ACS COMM 400 FT N 
& 40 FT W OF SW COR BEING #3510 CSM LOT 1 DOC 
0803679 SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 0.500

2189 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW J  BRUNELL
2189 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $424,000 A  0.500 $524,000 

$424,000 Totals  0.500 $524,000 $100,000 
10-025-04-034.00

1099967 PART SE NE          0.50 ACS COMM 545 FT N 
& 40 FT W OF SW COR BEING #3510 CSM LOT 2 DOC 
0803679 SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 0.500

2181 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT F  JENSEN
SARAH A  SCHMIDT JENSEN
2181 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  5.340 $0 

$0 Totals  5.340 $0 $0 
10-025-05-000.01

1146212RAILROAD IN NW SEC 25  T 10  R 12

 0.000

Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

FOX VALLEY & LAKE SUPERIOR RAI
315 W 3RD ST
PITTSBURG  KS 66762

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$317,500 $718,000 B  3.675 $1,035,500 

$718,000 Totals  3.675 $1,035,500 $317,500 
10-025-05-003.00

1004247 PART NW             4.01 ACS COMM 892 FT W 
& 776 FT SW OF NE COR TH SE 429 FT SW 307 FT W 
36 FT SW 143 FT NW 318 FT NE 456 FT POB SEC 25  

 3.675

1964 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

CANINE RENTALS  LLC
1584 PIONEER RD
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$0 $0 C  3.082 $0 

$0 Totals  3.082 $0 $0 
10-025-06-003.00

1670/840 PART W NW           3.08 ACS COMM 1162 FT 
S & 44 FT E OF NW COR BEING #3201 CSM LOT 1 
VOL 22/330 SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 3.082

2076 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

GRAFTON INVESTMENTS  LLC
35056 W OLD WOODS
OCONOMOWOC  WI 53066

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$634,000 $1,966,000 B  1.820 $2,600,000 

$1,966,000 Totals  1.820 $2,600,000 $634,000 
10-025-06-004.00

1083341 PART NW NW          1.83 ACS COMM 40 FT S 
& 1361 FT E OF NW COR BEING #3562 CSM LOT 1 
DOC 0827096 SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 1.820

1915 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

EXCHANGERIGHT INCOME FUND 
PROP
1055 E COLODRADO BLVD STE 310
PASADENA  CA 91106

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$197,000 $163,000 B  0.650 $360,000 

$163,000 Totals  0.650 $360,000 $197,000 
10-025-06-005.00

1071769PART NW NW          0.65 ACS COMM 40 FT S 
OF NW COR NW NW & 1361 FT E & 303 FT SW BEING 
#3562 CSM LOT 2 DOC 0827096 SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 0.650

1955 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSLYN L  TRINH ET AL
C/O JOSLYN L  TRINH
7916 SHERMAN CT
CEDARBURG, WI 53012

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$592,500 $1,132,500 B  2.348 $1,725,000 

$1,132,500 Totals  2.348 $1,725,000 $592,500 
10-025-06-010.00

997/129PART NW NW       2.348 ACSCSM #549 LOTS 2 
& 3 DOC 0250076SEC 25 T 10 R 21

 2.348

1959 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 25

E L K II  LLC
4268 HIGH POINT BEACH
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$432,000 $1,548,000 B  5.636 $1,980,000 

$1,548,000 Totals  5.636 $1,980,000 $432,000 
10-025-06-011.00

890/780 0886669 PART SW NW      5.636 ACSCOMM 
914 FT S & 610 FT E OF NW COR TH E 199 FT SE'LY 
3.31 FTE 399 FT SE'LY 92 FT SW'LY 422 FT W 518 FT 

 5.636

1975 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 26

BAPA  LLC
1975 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$3,064,000 $23,503,000 B  14.067 $26,567,000 

$23,503,000 Totals  14.067 $26,567,000 $3,064,000 
10-025-06-012.00

1020031 1021313PART NW NW     14.067 ACS COMM 
470 FT S & 50 FT E OF NW COR BEING #3945 CSM 
LOT 1 DOC 1021896SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 14.067

101 Walnut Cir

Acres:Section: 26

VILLAGE POINTE COMMONS  LLC
20875 CROSSROADS CIR
SUITE 400
WAUKESHA  WI 53186

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 34 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$1,664,000 $9,253,500 B  7.641 $10,917,500 

$9,253,500 Totals  7.641 $10,917,500 $1,664,000 
10-025-06-013.00

1061466 1061461 PART NW NW      7.641 ACS COMM 
518 FT E & 162 FT S OF NW COR BEING CSM #4015 
LOT 1 DOC 1060938SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 7.641

301 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 25

EXCHANGERIGHT NET LEASED 
PORTF
PO BOX 60308
PASADENA  CA 91116

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$317,500 $1,195,000 B  1.077 $1,512,500 

$1,195,000 Totals  1.077 $1,512,500 $317,500 
10-025-06-014.00

1076364 PART NW NW     1.077 ACS COMM 518 FT E 
& 40 FT S OF NW COR BEING CSM #4015 CSM LOT 2 
DOC 1060938SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 1.077

361 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 25

GRAFTON FALLS  LLC
13700 W GREENFIELD AVE
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$345,000 $535,000 B  1.200 $880,000 

$535,000 Totals  1.200 $880,000 $345,000 
10-025-07-001.00

1121495PART SW NW          1.20 ACS COMM 487 FT S 
OF INTER OAK & WISCONSIN BEING #2672 CSM LOT 
1 VOL 19/178 SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 1.200

2001 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

S & L PROPERTIES GRAFTON  LLC
2651 KIRKING CT
PORTAGE  WI 53901

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$300,000 $250,000 B  1.000 $550,000 

$250,000 Totals  1.000 $550,000 $300,000 
10-025-07-002.00

1044716 PART SW NW          1.00 ACS COMM 695 FT S 
OF INTER OAK & WISCONSIN BEING #2672 CSM LOT 
2 VOL 19/178 SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 1.000

2055 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

TLS PROPERTY GROUP  LLC
2055 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$311,500 $188,500 B  1.050 $500,000 

$188,500 Totals  1.050 $500,000 $311,500 
10-025-07-003.00

1040931 PART SW NW          1.05 ACS COMM 904 FT S 
OF INTER OAK & WISCONSIN BEING #2672 CSM LOT 
3 VOL 19/178 SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 1.050

2089 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

HEBA MUSLEH
12250 N LAKE SHORE DR
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$0 $0 C  3.066 $0 

$0 Totals  3.066 $0 $0 
10-025-07-004.00

1670/840 PART SW NW          3.07 ACS COMM 1375 FT 
S & 44 FT E OF NW COR BEING #3201 CSM LOT 2 
VOL 22/330 SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 3.066

2076 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

GRAFTON INVESTMENTS  LLC
35056 W OLD WOODS
OCONOMOWOC  WI 53066

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$133,500 $275,500 B  0.391 $409,000 

$275,500 Totals  0.391 $409,000 $133,500 
10-025-07-013.00

0985529 PART SW NW  0.391 ACSCOMM 782 FT N 
956 FT E 59 FT SE & 415 FT NE'LY BEINGCSM #3891 
LOT 1 DOC 1003637SEC 25  T10  R 21

 0.391

2070 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 25

CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY BANK
2090 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$318,000 $649,000 B  1.081 $967,000 

$649,000 Totals  1.081 $967,000 $318,000 
10-025-07-014.00

685/277 0985529 PART SW NW  1.081 ACSCOMM 782 
FT N 956 FT E BEINGCSM #3891 LOT 2 DOC 
1003637SEC 25  T10  R 21

 1.081

2090 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 25

CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY BANK
COMMUNITY BANK OF GRAFTON
2090 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$350,000 $270,000 B  1.346 $620,000 

$270,000 Totals  1.346 $620,000 $350,000 
10-025-07-015.00

486/440 PART NWCOMM 1521 FT E & 1317 FT S OF 
NW COR BEINGCSM #4155 LOT 1 DOC 1124632SEC 
25  T 10  R 21

 1.346

2030 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 25

MUTUAL SAVINGS BANK OF 
WISCONS
433 MAIN STREET MS 8227
GREEN BAY  WI 54301

School 2217
MATC

$275,500 $1,669,500 B  0.917 $1,945,000 

$1,669,500 Totals  0.917 $1,945,000 $275,500 
10-025-07-016.00

1135627 1135626PART SW NWCOMM 211 FT N 631 
FT NE 29 FT SE OF SW COR SW NW TH NE ALG S/L 
HWY 357 FT E 69 FT SE 56 FT SW ALG N/L RR 431 FT 

 0.917

2185 Wisconsin Ave Unit UNITS

Acres:Section: 25

GRAFTON MF HOLDING  LLC
6404 W NORTH AVE
WAUWATOSA  WI 53213

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$100,000 $680,000 B  1.380 $780,000 

$680,000 Totals  1.380 $780,000 $100,000 
10-026-01-001.00

802/365 543/171 COMM 191 FT W & 40 FT S OF NE 
COR NE NE TH S 210 FT W 190 FT N 133 FT W 262 
FT N 77 FT E 453 FT POB   1.38 AC #1070 CSM LOT 1 

 1.380

139 W Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE SCHMEDEMAN
115 W ZEDLER LN 100N
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $680,000 B  1.390 $780,000 

$680,000 Totals  1.390 $780,000 $100,000 
10-026-01-003.00

0842144 0842143 COMM 455 FT S & 221 FT W OF NE 
COR NE NE TH W 420 FT N 107 FT E 262 FT N 98 FT 
E 160 FT S 203 FT POB #1070 CSM LOT 3 VOL 5/168 

 1.390

1947 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

J AND J GONZALEZ  LLC
1665 N WATER ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $680,000 B  1.390 $780,000 

$680,000 Totals  1.390 $780,000 $100,000 
10-026-01-004.00

0975011PART NE NE          1.39 ACS COMM 644 FT W 
& 117 FT S OF NE COR BEING #1070 CSM LOT 4 VOL 
5/168 SEC 26  T 10  R 21

 1.390

169 W Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

J AND J GONZALEZ  LLC
1665 N WATER ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $680,000 B  0.797 $780,000 

$680,000 Totals  0.797 $780,000 $100,000 
10-026-01-005.00

1075768COMM 61 FT W & 40 FT S OF NE COR NE NE 
BEINGCSM #3922 LOT 1 DOC 1013809SEC 26  T 10  
R 21

 0.797

1929 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 26

GREAT LAKES DEVELOPMENT 
GROUP 
12259 NE SHORELAND RD
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$54,500 $0 B  0.583 $54,500 

$0 Totals  0.583 $54,500 $54,500 
10-026-01-006.00

1143868COMM 61 FT W & 306 FT S OF NE COR NE 
NE BEINGCSM #3922 LOT 2 DOC 1013809SEC 26  T 
10  R 21

 0.583

1st Ave

Acres:Section: 26

REZA N  GHANBARI
11317 N ST JAMES LN
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $0 A  3.090 $40,000 

$0 Totals  3.090 $40,000 $40,000 
10-026-03-033.00

1151/964 PART S 1/2 NE       3.09 ACS COMM 1239 FT 
W & 178 FT N OF SE COR TH W 391 FT N 347 FT E 
387 FT S 345 FT POB SEC 26  T 10  R 21

 3.090

Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$340,500 $759,500 B  1.180 $1,100,000 

$759,500 Totals  1.180 $1,100,000 $340,500 
10-026-04-016.00

0890679 PART SE NE & NE SE  1.18 ACS COMM 10 
FT N OF SE COR SE NE BEING #3725 CSM LOT 1 
DOC 0888710 SEC 26  T 10  R 21

 1.180

2301 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

NORTH SHORE BANK FSB
15700 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005

School 1015
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.234 $0 

$0 Totals  0.234 $0 $0 
10-028-08-000.01

1122066 1123586PART OF#3719 CSM LOTS 1 & 2 
DOC 0887382BEING PART OF I-43SEC 20  T 10  R 22

 0.234

Gateway Dr

Acres:Section: 20

WISCONSIN DEPT OF 
TRANSPORTATI
141 NW BARSTOW ST
WAUKESHA  WI 53187-0798

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.542 $0 

$0 Totals  0.542 $0 $0 
10-030-03-005.01

1080055 1079922 1079886  1079830 1079831PART S 
1/2 NE  0.542 ACSCOMM 1989 FT W & 206 FT N OF 
SE COR BEINGCSM #4061 OUTLOT 1 DOC 

 0.542

River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

GRAFTON VILLAGE OF
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  10.841 $0 

$0 Totals  10.841 $0 $0 
10-030-03-005.02

1080055 1079922 1079886 1079830 1079831PART S 
1/2 NE  10.841 ACSCOMM 1294 FT W OF SN COR 
BEINGCSM #4061 OUTLOT 2 DOC 1079866SEC 30  T 

 10.841

1987 N Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 30

GRAFTON VILLAGE OF
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$431,500 $0 A  17.252 $431,500 

$0 Totals  17.252 $431,500 $431,500 
10-030-04-007.00

1080055 1079922 1079830 1079831 1079832PART SE 
NECOMM 60 FT W OF SE COR BEINGCSM #4061 LOT 
1 DOC 1079866*EXC RIVER BEND MEADOWS 

 17.252

753 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 30

RIVER BEND MEADOWS  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.580 $0 

$0 Totals  0.580 $0 $0 
10-030-05-005.00

757/427 PART NE NW          0.58 ACS COMM 979 FT W 
& 33 FT S OF NE COR BEING #2422 CSM LOT 1 VOL 
17/374 SEC 30  T 10  R 22

 0.580

1905 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $364,000 A  0.492 $449,000 

$364,000 Totals  0.492 $449,000 $85,000 
10-030-05-008.00

1067074 PART NE NW     0.492 ACS COMM 861 FT W 
& 50 FT S OF NE COR BEINGCSM #3973 LOT 1 DOC 
1034834SEC 30  T 10  R 22

 0.492

2007 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 30

JASON M  DONOHUE
CHARLENE M  DONOHUE
2007 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$84,500 $337,500 A  0.478 $422,000 

$337,500 Totals  0.478 $422,000 $84,500 
10-030-05-009.00

1067547PART NE NW     0.478 ACS COMM 746 FT W & 
50 FT S OF NE COR BEINGCSM #3973 LOT 2 DOC 
1034834SEC 30  T 10  R 22

 0.478

2015 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 30

MARK S  ZOROMSKI
JILL A  ZOROMSKI
2015 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$84,500 $329,000 A  0.479 $413,500 

$329,000 Totals  0.479 $413,500 $84,500 
10-030-05-010.00

1051532 PART NE NW     0.479 ACS COMM 634 FT W 
& 50 FT S OF NE COR BEINGCSM #3973 LOT 3 DOC 
1034834SEC 30  T 10  R 22

 0.479

2023 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 30

AARON D  JEUTTER
JENNIFER L  JEUTTER
2023 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $381,500 A  0.492 $466,500 

$381,500 Totals  0.492 $466,500 $85,000 
10-030-05-011.00

1054734 PART NE NW     0.492COMM 525 FT W & 50 
FT S OF NE COR BEINGCSM #3973 LOT 4 DOC 
1034834SEC 30  T 10  R 22

 0.492

2031 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 30

MICHAEL T  KUENZI
VANESSA M  KUENZI
2031 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $20,000 B  1.050 $106,500 

$20,000 Totals  1.050 $106,500 $86,500 
10-030-06-001.00

359/41 PART NW NW          1.05 ACS COMM 152 FT E 
OF NW COR TH E 148 FT S 150 FT E 34 FT S 125 FT 
W 151 FT N 80 FT W 31 FT N 198 FT POB SEC 30  T 

 1.050

1715 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM BERTRAM
608 FREDONIA AVE
FREDONIA  WI 53021

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $155,200 A  0.310 $236,200 

$155,200 Totals  0.310 $236,200 $81,000 
10-030-06-009.00

0933699 0853141 PART NW NW          0.31 ACS COMM 
610 FT E & 50 FT S OF NW COR BEING #2834 CSM 
LOT 1 VOL 20/198 SEC 30  T 10  R 22

 0.310

1775 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 30

ELKE M  MISCHKE
1775 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,000 $181,900 A  0.252 $261,900 

$181,900 Totals  0.252 $261,900 $80,000 
10-030-06-010.00

1092551PART NW NW          0.25 ACS COMM 300 FT E 
& 50 FT S OF NW COR BEING #3355 CSM LOT 1 VOL 
23/341 SEC 30  T 10  R 22

 0.252

1723 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

KYLE J  SOPKO
1723 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$143,500 $282,500 A  6.650 $426,000 

$282,500 Totals  6.650 $426,000 $143,500 
10-030-13-006.00

0949526 907/280 PART NE SE         6.65 ACS COMM 
NE COR BEING #3837 CSM LOT 1 DOC 0971644SEC 
30  T 10  R 22

 6.650

695 Port Washington Rd

Acres:Section: 30

PAUL W  CHRISTENSEN
JILL R  CHRISTENSEN
695 PORT WASHINGTON RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  3.060 $0 

$0 Totals  3.060 $0 $0 
10-030-13-007.00

0971656 PART NE SE         3.06 ACS COMM NE COR 
BEING #3837 CSM LOT 2 DOC 0971644SEC 30  T 10  
R 22

 3.060

2105 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

WISCONSIN ELECTRIC POWER 
COMPA
231 W MICHIGAN ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  40.370 $0 

$0 Totals  40.370 $0 $0 
10-030-15-000.00

1127/570 PART W 1/2 SE      40.37 ACS COMM SE 
COR TH W 1320 FT N 1331 FT E 1323 FT S 1330 FT 
POB SEC 30  T 10  R 22

 40.370

2266 Lakefield Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
1971 WASHINGTON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$800,000 $6,670,000 B  27.884 $7,470,000 

$6,670,000 Totals  27.884 $7,470,000 $800,000 
10-040-0002.000

1086746 1075370 1033176 1028265 0978960  PART SE 
SW  27.884 ACSCOMM SE COR SE SW TH W 301 FT 
N'LY 1745 FT E 876 FT S ALG W/LN RR 1775 FT W 306 

 27.884

900 North St

Acres:Section: 

PHOENIX GRAFTON INDUSTRIAL INV
401 E KILBOURN AVE STE 201
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  2.790 $0 

$0 Totals  2.790 $0 $0 
10-040-0006.000

0890574 COMM 332 FT E OF NW COR NW SE TH E 
313 FT S ALG W/L RR 251 FT E 17 FT S 167 FT W 274 
FT N 413 FT POB 2.79 ACS SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 2.790

704 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MCGOURTHY BROS  LLC
BRYAN MCGOURTHY JB CORP
704 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$136,500 $257,000 B  2.050 $393,500 

$257,000 Totals  2.050 $393,500 $136,500 
10-040-0007.000

0995435 0991379 COMM 332 FT E & 413 FT S TH E 
274 FT SW 377 FT W 223 FT N ALG C/L RD 375 FT 
POB 2.05 ACS SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 2.050

738 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

10TH AVENUE PROPERTIES  LLC
1201 HICKORY ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$0 $0 C  0.560 $0 

$0 Totals  0.560 $0 $0 
10-040-0007.001

1012961 COMM 306 FT E TO W LN RR TH N 1775 FT 
P.O.B. CONT N 83 FT W 230 FT S 83 FT E 212 FT POB 
0.56 AC SEC 13 T 10 R 21

 0.560

770 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRONTIER 3  LLC
PO BOX 453
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  6.128 $0 

$0 Totals  6.128 $0 $0 
10-040-0012.000

468/885 429/134 146/505 PART NE NW          4.35 ACS 
COMM 892 FT W & 208 FT SW OF NE COR TH E 44 FT 
NE'LY 66 FT SE 378 FT SW'LY 473 FT NW 429 FT NE 

 6.128

1960 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

PHILIPP LITHOGRAPHING CO
1960 WISCONSIN AVE
PO BOX 4
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$31,000 $0 B  0.353 $31,000 

$0 Totals  0.353 $31,000 $31,000 
10-040-0012.003

1265/255 COMM 856 FT W OF NE COR NE NW & 208 
FT SW ALG HWY & 206 FT E TH E 236 FT SW'LY ALG 
W/L RR 138 FT NW 230 FT POBSEC 25  T 10  R 21

 0.353

1940 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

1930 PROPERTY  LLC
500 W BENDER RD UNIT 32
GLENDALE  WI 53217-4109

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.660 $0 

$0 Totals  0.660 $0 $0 
10-040-0012.004

428/39 & 43 PART NE NW COMM 848 FT W OF NE 
COR TH S'LY 118 FT SE 150 FT E 5 FT SE 230 FT SW 
68 FT NW 378 FT SW'LY 66 FT W 8 FT NE 208 FT POB                

 0.660Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  12.630 $0 

$0 Totals  12.630 $0 $0 
10-040-0013.000

140/313 ALSO ANNEX PARCEL #14 COMM N 1/4 PST 
S 180 FT SE 420 FT TO C/L ROAD SW ALG RD 980 FT 
NW 680 FT TO RR N ALG RR 435 FT W 368 FT POB 

 12.630

1900 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.537 $0 

$0 Totals  0.537 $0 $0 
10-040-0018.000

166/319 155/160/167/280 COMM 884 FT S OF NW COR 
NW NE TH E 233 FT S 100 FT W 233 FT N 100 FT POB 
SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.000

438 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  9.000 $0 

$0 Totals  9.000 $0 $0 
10-040-0018.003

1726/200 PART SW NE COMM 814 FT N & 43 FT E OF 
SW COR TH N 400 FT E 828 FT S 593 FT W 405 FT N 
185 FT W 300 FT POB            9 ACS SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 9.000

460 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MID CITY FOUNDRY CO
1521 W BRUCE ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53204

School 2217
MATC
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$0 $0 C  1.274 $0 

$0 Totals  1.274 $0 $0 
10-040-0018.008

1075911 993/144 533/26 & 782 PART SW NE COMM 
814 FT N & 43 FT E OF SW COR TH E 300 FT S 185 
FT W 300 FT N 185 FT POB 1.27 ACS #1654 CSM LOT 

 1.274

640 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TRUMMER FAMILY TRUST
PO BOX 22
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  2.630 $0 

$0 Totals  2.630 $0 $0 
10-040-0019.001

171/73 COMM 33 FT E & 33 FT S OF NW COR NE SW 
TH E 264 FT S 432 FT W 132 FT S 28 FT W 132 FT N 
460 FT POB        2.63 ACS #980 CSM PRC 1 VOL 4/388 

 2.630

715 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GRACE LUTHERAN CHURCH OF 
GRAFT
715 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $170,500 A  0.244 $250,000 

$170,500 Totals  0.244 $250,000 $79,500 
10-040-0019.002

986/254 COMM 1158 FT W & 593 FT S OF NE COR NE 
SW TH S 80 FT W 132 FT N 80 FT W 132 FT POB 0.24 
AC #747 CSM PRC 1 VOL 3/158 SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.244

744 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L  MULLENS
TERESA M  MULLENS
744 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $188,500 A  0.244 $268,000 

$188,500 Totals  0.244 $268,000 $79,500 
10-040-0019.003

0808056 COMM 1158 FT W & 673 FT S OF NE COR NE 
SW TH S 80 FT W 132 FT N 80 FT W 132 FT POB 0.24 
AC #747 CSM PRC 2 VOL 3/158 SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.244

750 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL RADTKE
TRICIA RADTKE
750 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $183,500 A  0.247 $263,000 

$183,500 Totals  0.247 $263,000 $79,500 
10-040-0019.004

1110225COMM 1158 FT W & 753 FT S OF NE COR NE 
SW TH S 83 FT W 132 FT N 80 FT W 132 FT POB 0.25 
AC #747 CSM PRC 3 VOL 3/158 SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.247

510 Power St

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG MILLER
SASHA MILLER
510 POWER ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $213,500 A  0.388 $296,500 

$213,500 Totals  0.388 $296,500 $83,000 
10-040-0019.005

1022988 0840847 COMM 1017 FT W & 465 FT S NE 
COR SW SEC 13 TH S 128 FT W 132 FT N 128 FT E 
132 FT POB 0.39 AC #980 CSM PRC 3 VOL 4/388 SEC 

 0.388

739 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN LYNN COOPERIDE KNIER
739 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $199,000 A  0.303 $280,000 

$199,000 Totals  0.303 $280,000 $81,000 
10-040-0019.006

1067064 COMM 33 FT E & 493 FT S OF NW COR NE 
SW TH E 132 FT S 100 FT W 132 FT N 100 FT POB 
0.30 AC #980 CSM PRC 2 VOL 4/388 SEC 13  T 10  R 

 0.303

738 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

COURTNEY STEPHENSON
738 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$81,000 $166,500 A  0.308 $247,500 

$166,500 Totals  0.308 $247,500 $81,000 
10-040-0024.001

0991984 1055/838 COMM 441 FT N & 235 FT E INTRS 
E LN RR & S SEC LN TH E 185 FT TO CEN LN HWY O 
SW 105 FT W 150 FT N 99 FT POB SEC 13 T 10 R 21

 0.308

1114 Claern Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN W  CHAIN
1114 CLAERN CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $182,000 A  0.287 $262,500 

$182,000 Totals  0.287 $262,500 $80,500 
10-040-0024.002

1014961 1116/690 210/141 COMM 583 FT E & 441 FT 
N OF S1/4 PST TH E 110 FT BEG E 125 FT S 99 FT W 
72 FT NW ON ARC OF CIR 65 FT N 71 FT POB SEC 13  

 0.287

1108 Claern Ct

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE L  SCHROEDER
VALERIE A  BREMER
1108 CLAERN CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $209,800 A  0.321 $291,300 

$209,800 Totals  0.321 $291,300 $81,500 
10-040-0024.003

0816528 COMM 583 FT E & 187 FT N OF SW COR SE 
TH N 139 FT E 77 FT SE ALG C/D/SAC 46 FT S 100 FT 
W 103 FT POB #535 CSM PRC B VOL 2/365 SEC 13 T 

 0.321

1103 Claern Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH P  HAMILTON
DANNIELLE L  HAMILTON
1103 CLAERN CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $185,000 A  0.321 $266,500 

$185,000 Totals  0.321 $266,500 $81,500 
10-040-0024.004

1120324 1062696 COMM 583 FT E & 326 FT N OF SW 
COR SW SE TH N 115 FT E 110 FT S 71 FT SW'LY 59 
FT W 77 FT POB         0.25 AC #537 CSM PRC A VOL 

 0.321

1102 Claern Ct

Acres:Section: 

SABRINA J  PARR
CODY A  PARR
1102 CLAERN CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $196,000 A  0.264 $276,500 

$196,000 Totals  0.264 $276,500 $80,500 
10-040-0024.005

557/838 COMM 685 FT E & 187 FT N OF SW COR SW 
SE TH N 94 FT NE' LY 81 FT E 24 FT S 125 FT W 92 
FT POB           0.25 AC SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.264

1107 Claern Ct

Acres:Section: 

GERALD E  SCHROEDER
SUSAN R  SCHROEDER
1107 CLAERN CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$390,000 $660,000 B  3.580 $1,050,000 

$660,000 Totals  3.580 $1,050,000 $390,000 
10-040-0025.003

1058734 1056981 COMM 38 FT S & 40 FT E OF NW 
COR SEC 25 TH S 430 FT E 162 FT NE 463 FT N 105 
FT W 480 FT POB 3.58 AC SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 3.580

101 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

WEST FALLS CENTER  LLC
2425 ALTA LOUISE PKWY
BROOKFIELD  WI 53045

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.130 $0 

$0 Totals  0.130 $0 $0 
10-040-0025.007

312/244 COMM 913 FT S & 410 FT E OF NW COR SEC 
25 TH E 75 FT S 75 FT W 75 FT N 75 FT POB 0.13 AC 
BEING CSM #566SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 0.130

215 Oak St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  0.030 $0 

$0 Totals  0.030 $0 $0 
10-040-0025.009

BY ASSESSOR COMM 1562 FT E OF NW COR NW NW 
TH E 94 FT SW 35 FT NW 86 FT POB              0.03 AC 
SEC 25  T 10  R 22

 0.030Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.490 $0 

$0 Totals  1.490 $0 $0 
10-040-0025.013

312/267 FALLS ROAD BETWEEN 1ST AVE & HWY 57            
1.49 ACS SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 1.490Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  5.370 $0 

$0 Totals  5.370 $0 $0 
10-040-0025.016

163/107 22M/6 PART OF 1ST AVENUE CHATEAU 
DRIVE STATE HWY 57 LYING IN NW SEC 25  T 10  R 
21

 0.000

1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
10-040-0025.017

163/107 22M/6 PARTS OF STATE HWY 57 & OAK 
LANE LYING IN N 1/2 NW SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 0.000Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$178,000 $350,000 B  0.510 $528,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.510 $528,000 $178,000 
10-040-0026.003

0870546 PART SW NW COMM 1685 FT S & 461 FT E 
OF NW COR NW NW TH SE'LY 320 FT W 295 FT N 102 
FT POB 0.51 AC #1646 CSM LOT 1 VOL 12/160 SEC 

 0.510

255 Chateau Dr

Acres:Section: 

LEIK ENTERPRISES  LLC
PO BOX 565
HALES CORNERS  WI 53130

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.630 $0 

$0 Totals  0.630 $0 $0 
10-040-0026.004

449/152 PART OF CHATEAU PARC DRIVE IN SW NW 
SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 0.000

Chateau Dr

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$238,000 $513,500 B  0.780 $751,500 

$513,500 Totals  0.780 $751,500 $238,000 
10-040-0027.000

1092390 1005/162 PART SW NW COMM 1787 FT S & 
461 FT E OF NW COR NW NW TH E 133 FT S 214 FT 
SW'LY 157 FT N 294 FT POB                0.78 AC #1646 

 0.780

2190 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

LANDMARK CREDIT UNION
PO BOX 510870
NEW BERLIN  WI 53151-0870

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$198,000 $337,000 B  0.650 $535,000 

$337,000 Totals  0.650 $535,000 $198,000 
10-040-0028.000

0894475 PART SW NW COMM 1787 FT S & 594 FT E 
OF NW COR NW NW TH E 162 FT SE 70 FT SW'LY 280 
FT N 214 FT POB               0.65 AC #1646 CSM LOT 2 

 0.650

2134 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

M AND M DONAHUE PROPERTIES  LL
2134 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$294,000 $2,436,000 B  3.840 $2,730,000 

$2,436,000 Totals  3.840 $2,730,000 $294,000 
10-040-0029.000

0829329 COMM 1685 FT S & 40 FT E OF NW COR NW 
NW TH E 281 FT S 339 FT E 140 FT S 56 FT SW 460 
FT NW'LY 107 FT N 519 FT POB                 3.84 ACS 

 3.840

111 Chateau Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUNRISE GRAFTON  LLC
PO BOX 510675
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$127,000 $653,000 B  1.090 $780,000 

$653,000 Totals  1.090 $780,000 $127,000 
10-040-0029.002

0829329 COMM 1685 FT S & 321 FT E OF NW COR 
NW NW TH E 140 FT S 339 FT W 140 FT N 339 FT 
POB 1.09 ACS #1472 CSM LOT 1 VOL 10/10 SEC 25  T 

 1.090

123 Chateau Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUNRISE GRAFTON  LLC
PO BOX 510675
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.670 $0 

$0 Totals  3.670 $0 $0 
10-040-0030.000

BY ANNEXATION 221/217 E 75 FT NE 3.67 ACS FIRST 
AVENUE SEC 26  T 10  R 21

 3.670Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.710 $0 

$0 Totals  1.710 $0 $0 
10-040-0031.000

157/286 158/325 COMM INTRS E LN RR & N SEC LN 
TH S 33 FT SE'LY TO W LN HWY O N 80 FT NW TO E 
LN RR SW 50 FT POB 1.71 AC SEC 13 T 10 R 21

 1.710Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.870 $0 

$0 Totals  0.870 $0 $0 
10-040-0032.000

160/89 COMM NE COR OF OUT LOT A BLK 1 RIVER 
KNOLL EST TH NW 20 FT NE 10 FT SE 20 FT SW 10 
FT POB GOVT LOT 3 0.875 AC SEC 18  T 10  R 22 

 0.870

17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,000 $137,000 B  1.940 $234,000 

$137,000 Totals  1.940 $234,000 $97,000 
10-040-0033.000

465/997 PRT ANNEX 33 34 & 37 COMM 729 FT E & 
871 FT S OF NW COR NW SE TH E 116 FT S 35 FT E 
81 FT S'LY ALG W/L ROW 713 FT W 63 FT N 740 FT 

 1.940

811 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KLK INVESTMENT CO
PO BOX 3
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 C  0.710 $0 

$0 Totals  0.710 $0 $0 
10-040-0034.002

0947837 COMM 697 FT S OF INTRS N SEC LN & E LN 
ST P RR TH SW 173 FT E 116 FT NE 65 FT 145 FT W 
216 FT POB 0.71 AC SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.710

765 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JLS REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS  LLC
765 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.060 $0 

$0 Totals  1.060 $0 $0 
10-040-0034.003

171/441 COMM  S LN HICKORY ST & W LN WEP ROW 
TH SW'LY 836 FT NW 84 FT NE 35 FT NE 65 FT NE' 
LY 767 FT SE'LY 51 FT POB /11TH AVENUE/        1.06 

 1.060

775 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  6.280 $0 

$0 Totals  6.280 $0 $0 
10-040-0038.000

160/34 161/602 COMM 499 FT W OF E1/4 PST W 600 
FT TO RR NE 624 FT E 432 FT TO CEN HWY O SE 
245 FT SW 291 FT POB 6.28 AC SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 6.280

649 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$174,500 $269,000 A  0.900 $443,500 

$269,000 Totals  0.900 $443,500 $174,500 
10-040-0039.000

1358/184 TRI PRC LY W OF RIVER KNOLL #2 S OF 
RIV E OF SEC LN ALSO PRC LY E OF SEC LN BETW 
RIVER KNOLL #1 & #2 SW SW #90 CSM PRC C VOL 

 0.900

935 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER B  AUSTIN
CATHERINE N  AUSTIN
935 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$163,000 $255,000 A  1.130 $418,000 

$255,000 Totals  1.130 $418,000 $163,000 
10-040-0039.001

1069254 898/905 PART W 1/2 SW       1.12 ACS COMM 
1340 FT N & 200 FT E OF SW COR SW BEING #90 
CSM LOT A VOL 1/188 SEC 18  T 10  R 22

 1.130

907 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM H  HARBECK
LISA U  HARBECK
907 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  6.875 $0 

$0 Totals  6.875 $0 $0 
10-040-0040.000

1427/929 702/338 THAT PART SE SE LY'NG E OF 
MILWAUKEE RIVER EXC 158/258 EXC SUBD #90 CSM 
PRC B VOL 1/188 6.875 AC SEC 13 T 10 R 21

 6.875

1650 Nancy-Lynn Ct

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  6.600 $0 

$0 Totals  6.600 $0 $0 
10-040-0042.000

1038045 PART NW NE 6.60 ACCOMM 644 FT E OF 
N1/4 PST TH S 904 FT E 245 FT TO RR NE 480 FT E 
16 FT NE 444 FT W 387 FT POB SEC 13 T 10 R 21

 6.600

1111 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

HARRY SPERBER FAMILY 
REVOCABLE
812 PICCADILLY CIR
SACRAMENTO  CA 95864

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$231,500 $392,500 B  2.820 $624,000 

$392,500 Totals  2.820 $624,000 $231,500 
10-040-0043.002

0887366 0881435 1013/820 604/585 COMM N1/4 PST 
TH S 552 FT E 291 FT N 552 FT W 291 FT POB /EXC N 
60 FT & W 43 FT/ #323 CSM PRC 4 VOL 1/581 2.82 AC 

 2.820

420 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PACE INDUSTRIES  LLC
481 S SHILOH
PO BOX 309
FAYETTEVILLE  AR 72704

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.680 $0 

$0 Totals  3.680 $0 $0 
10-040-0045.000

237/161 158/325COMM 1506 FT E OF NW COR SE TH 
SW 315 FT E 699 FT NE 263 FT W 601 FT POBSEC 13 
T 10 R 21  VILLAGE GARAGE

 3.680

675 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.910 $0 

$0 Totals  0.910 $0 $0 
10-040-0047.000

BY ANNEXATION 221/217 E 60 FT S 1/2 SE NE   .91 
AC /FIRST AVENUE/ SEC 23 T 10 R 21

 0.910Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.250 $0 

$0 Totals  0.250 $0 $0 
10-040-0048.001

REFERENCE 2/CSM PAGE 415 E 60 FT S 184 FT SE 
SE 0.25 AC SEC 23 T 10 R 21

 0.250Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  5.250 $0 

$0 Totals  5.250 $0 $0 
10-040-0051.000

96/138 4 INC 80 R.O.W. & OPERATING PROPERTIES 
OF W.E.P. CO. SE NE W 1/2 SE NE SE ALSO LOTS 3 & 
4 BLK 3 ASSESSOR'S PLAT SEC 13 T 10 R 21

 0.000

North St

Acres:Section: 

WIS ELECTRIC POWER CO
231 W MICHIGAN ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53201

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  3.000 $0 

$0 Totals  3.000 $0 $0 
10-040-0052.000

3/260 4/97 E 3/5 W1/2 NE SW NW 3 ACS IN BLOCK 2 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT SEC 24 T 10 R 21

 3.000Acres:Section: 

ST JOSEPH CEMETERY
301 W WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
10-040-0053.000

110/566 4 INC/80 COMM INTR E LN C.M. RR & S SEC 
LN SE TH NE 107 FT E 45 FT S 107 FT W 53 FT POB 
SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.000

North St

Acres:Section: 

WIS ELECTRIC POWER CO
231 W MICHIGAN ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53201

School 2217
MATC
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$0 $0 X5  0.120 $0 

$0 Totals  0.120 $0 $0 
10-040-0054.000

4/80  49/395 221/217 267/7 R.O.W. & OPERATING 
PROPERTIES OF WEP CO IN SE SE SEC 23 T 10 R 21 
ALSO IN NW NE NE SEC 26 T 10 R 21

 0.000Acres:Section: 

WIS ELECTRIC POWER CO
231 W MICHIGAN ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53201

School 2217
MATC

$100 $0 B  2.340 $100 

$0 Totals  2.340 $100 $100 
10-040-0067.001

406/174/899 COMM 284 FT NE FR INTRS N LN 
HICKORY ST & W LN WEP ROW TH NE 245 FT N 94 
FT W 80 FT N 233 FT W ALG S LN WOODRIDGE 183 

 2.340

Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

GARDEN APARTMENTS CORP
1035 HIGHLAND DR
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

School 2217
MATC

$220,500 $1,219,500 B  2.340 $1,440,000 

$1,219,500 Totals  2.340 $1,440,000 $220,500 
10-040-0067.002

1078681 677/993 1190/786 COMM INTRS WEPCO 
ROW & HICK- ORY ST TH NW'LY 261 FT N 220 FT E 
270 FT SE 187 FT SW 284 FT POB              2.34 ACS 

 2.340

1102 Hickory St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A FECHNER AND GERALDINE 
C
TW HICKORY  LLC
W229 N1433 WESTWOOD DR STE 204
WAUKESHA  WI 53186

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $460,000 B  0.680 $560,000 

$460,000 Totals  0.680 $560,000 $100,000 
10-040-0067.005

1045025 COMM E LN ST.P. ROW 2394 FT S & 256 FT 
E FR INTRS N SEC LN TH S 100 FT E 270 FT NW 148 
FT SW 207 FT POB #477 CSM PRC 2 VOL 2/259 0.68 

 0.680

1113 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

WOODRIDGE APARTMENTS 
GRAFTON  
524 TECHNOLOGY WAY
SAUKVILLE  WI 53080

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $420,000 B  0.720 $520,000 

$420,000 Totals  0.720 $520,000 $100,000 
10-040-0067.006

1032455 1032454 1032453COMM 529 FT NE FR 
INTRS N LN HICKORY ST & W LN WEP CO RR TH NE 
257 FT NW 90 FT W 153 FT S 225 FT POB #498 CSM 

 0.720

1213 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

1213 WOODRIDGE  LLC
1035 HIGHLAND DR
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $420,000 B  0.600 $520,000 

$420,000 Totals  0.600 $520,000 $100,000 
10-040-0067.007

1032446 1032445 1032444COMM 320 FT N FR INTRS 
N LN HICKORY ST & E LN 11TH AVE TH N 199 FT E 
149 FT S 113 FT SW 207 FT TO POB #477 CSM PRC 1 

 0.600

1103 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

1103 WOODRIDGE  LLC
1035 HIGHLAND DR
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $460,000 B  0.210 $560,000 

$460,000 Totals  0.210 $560,000 $100,000 
10-040-0067.008

1023943 COMM 786 FT NE FR INTRS N LN HICKORY 
ST & W LN WEP CO TH N 107 FT W 83 FT S 107 FT E 
90 FT POB #498 CSM PRC 2 VOL 2/305 0.21 AC SEC 

 0.210

1223 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

L AND P 2  LLC
524 TECHNOLOGY WAY
SAUKVILLE  WI 53080

School 2217
MATC
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$100,000 $460,000 B  0.250 $560,000 

$460,000 Totals  0.250 $560,000 $100,000 
10-040-0067.009

0993940 0993939 0817468 COMM S INTRS 
WOODRIDGE & NORTHBROOKE DR TH SE 56 FT SW 
76 FT W 84 FT NW 85 FT NE 123 FT POB #499 CSM 

 0.250

1203 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

JLT RENTALS  LLC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $460,000 B  0.040 $560,000 

$460,000 Totals  0.040 $560,000 $100,000 
10-040-0067.010

1045025 COMM 893 FT NE FR INTRS N LN HICKORY 
ST & W LN RR TH NE 462 FT SW ALG HWY 383 FT SE 
26 FT S 88 FT E 83 FT POB 0.04 AC #498 CSM PRC 3 

 0.040

1233 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

WOODRIDGE APARTMENTS 
GRAFTON  
524 TECHNOLOGY WAY
SAUKVILLE  WI 53080

School 2217
MATC

$89,000 $189,500 A  0.710 $278,500 

$189,500 Totals  0.710 $278,500 $89,000 
10-040-0075.000

1136333COMM NW COR LOT 1 NORTHBROOKE TH 
SE 239 FT NW 205 FT W 144 FT SW 139 FT POB                  
0.71 AC SEC 13  T 10  R 21

 0.710

1332 Northbrooke Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P  DOUCETTE
LYNN M  DOUCETTE
1332 NORTHBROOKE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  26.750 $0 

$0 Totals  26.750 $0 $0 
10-040-0076.000

153/506 310/404 COMM C/L MILWAUKEE FALLS RD 
950 FT S OF N 1/4 PST TH SW 785 FT SE 861 FT TO 
WEST BANK OF RIVER TO PT SE OF POB TH NW 429 

 26.750

2020 S Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON LIME KILN P
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100 $0 B  1.100 $100 

$0 Totals  1.100 $100 $100 
10-040-0083.000

406/174/899 COMM 539 FT NE & 225 FT N FR INTRS 
N LN HICKORY ST & W LN WEP ROW TH E 153 FT NE 
195 FT NW 77 FT SW 76 FT W 84 FT N 85 FT W ALG S 

 1.100

Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

GARDEN APARTMENTS CORP
1035 HIGHLAND DR
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

School 2217
MATC

$466,500 $669,000 B  1.740 $1,135,500 

$669,000 Totals  1.740 $1,135,500 $466,500 
10-040-0085.000

1265/255 COMM 434 FT W OF NE COR NE NW TH S 
208 FT W 277 FT NW 150 FT NE ALG E/L HWY 114 FT 
E 422 FT POB       1.74 ACS SEC 25  T 10  R 21

 1.740

1930 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

1930 PROPERTY  LLC
500 W BENDER RD UNIT 32
GLENDALE  WI 53217-4109

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.370 $0 

$0 Totals  1.370 $0 $0 
10-040-0086.000

171/88 PRT OF GOVT LOT 2 LY SW OF WEP CO ROW 
& W OF HWY 1.37 AC /MEADOWBROOK PARK/ SEC 13 
T 10 R 21

 1.370

649 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON 
MEADOWBROOK
C/O VILLAGE OF GRAFTON 
MEADDOW
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$82,000 $112,700 A  0.360 $194,700 

$112,700 Totals  0.360 $194,700 $82,000 
10-040-0093.000

1141184 972/387 492/611/612 417/448 COMM 40 FT E 
OF NW COR NW SW TH E 208 FT S 76 FT W 208 FT N 
76 FT POB          0.36 AC #1346 CSM LOT 1 VOL 7/44 

 0.360

1442 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES K  ARENTZ
CAROL A  ARENTZ
1442 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$401,500 $2,286,000 B  1.450 $2,687,500 

$2,286,000 Totals  1.450 $2,687,500 $401,500 
10-040-0096.000

1085467 COMM 10 FT N & 54 FT NE OF SW COR SW 
NE TH N 174 FT NE 486 FT S 134 FT SW 508 FT POB                 
1.45 AC #1088 CSM PRC 1 VOL 5/212 SEC 25  T 10  R 

 1.450

2225 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

WESTLAKE FARMS  LP ET AL
4015 ROSS RD
AMES  IA 50014

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$205,000 $292,500 B  0.800 $497,500 

$292,500 Totals  0.800 $497,500 $205,000 
10-040-0100.000

0954346 429/428 COMM 1272 FT E & 8 FT NE OF SW 
COR NW NW TH NE 172 FT SE 291 FT SW ALG W/L 
RR 65 FT W 306 FT POB           0.80 AC #1210 CSM 

 0.800

1990 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

DOMINGO T AND EVELYN A HONG 20
1550 WOODLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$81,500 $101,900 A  0.328 $183,400 

$101,900 Totals  0.328 $183,400 $81,500 
10-040-0101.000

0869132 PART NW NW          0.33 ACS COMM 201 FT 
S & 40 FT E OF NW COR BEING #1258 CSM LOT 1 
VOL 6/197 SEC 30  T 10  R 22

 0.328

1908 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DALE J  MORTENSEN
MARY E  MORTENSEN
2818 W RIVERLAND DR
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $90,500 A  0.430 $174,000 

$90,500 Totals  0.430 $174,000 $83,500 
10-040-0102.000

1089905COMM 410 FT E & 50 FT S OF NW COR NW 
NW TH E 125 FT S 150 FT W 125 FT N 150 FT POB 
0.43 AC #1266 CSM LOT 1 VOL 6/216 SEC 30  T 10  R 

 0.430

1735 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

PAUL STILLONE ET AL
1735 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $171,500 A  0.258 $251,500 

$171,500 Totals  0.258 $251,500 $80,000 
10-040-0103.000

1041024 0964402COMM 535 FT E & 50 FT S OF NW 
COR NW NW TH E 75 FT S 150 FT W 75 FT N 150 FT 
POB                0.26 AC #1267 CSM LOT 1 VOL 6/218 

 0.258

1751 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

CONOR P  QUINLEVAN
1751 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $104,500 A  0.920 $198,000 

$104,500 Totals  0.920 $198,000 $93,500 
10-040-0104.000

1135/433 COMM 526 FT S & 40 FT E OF NW COR NW 
SW TH E 396 FT S 100 FT W 396 FT N 100 FT POB                  
0.92 AC #1311 CSM LOT 1 VOL 6/315 SEC 19  T 10  R 

 0.920

1526 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL W  GREGOR
JANE M  GREGOR
1526 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$500 $0 A  0.150 $500 

$0 Totals  0.150 $500 $500 
10-040-0108.000

1088709 1088708 1081485 484/410 COMM 60 FT N OF 
SE COR SE SE TH W 20 FT N 323 FT E 20 FT S 323 
FT POB       0.15 AC PRT#1127 CSM LOT 1 VOL 5/296 

 0.150

Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

EDGEWATER GOLF CLUB REAL 
ESTAT
1796 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$500 $0 A  0.090 $500 

$0 Totals  0.090 $500 $500 
10-040-0109.000

1088709 1088708 1081485 484/410 COMM 383 FT N 
OF SE COR SE SE TH W 20 FT N 145 FT NW 100 FT S 
248 FT POB 0.09 AC PRT#1127 CSM LOT 2 VOL 5/296 

 0.090

Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

EDGEWATER GOLF CLUB REAL 
ESTAT
1796 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,000 $116,700 A  1.040 $202,700 

$116,700 Totals  1.040 $202,700 $86,000 
10-040-0112.000

1035125 COMM 40 FT E OF SW COR NW SW TH N 111 
FT E 396 FT S 118 FT W 396 FT POB 1.04 AC #1415 
CSM LOT 1 VOL 8/96 SEC 19  T 10  R 22

 1.040

1658 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TONY M  AWE
1658 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $710,000 B  0.650 $800,000 

$710,000 Totals  0.650 $800,000 $90,000 
10-040-0115.000

0981987 1104/593 608/16 542/847 507/285 COMM 1316 
FT E & 228 FT S OF NW COR NW SE TH E'LY 302 FT 
SW 144 FT NW 99 FT W 130 FT NW 66 FT NE 74 FT 

 0.650

1203 Hickory St

Acres:Section: 

DRJ JOINT VENTURES
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $710,000 B  0.820 $800,000 

$710,000 Totals  0.820 $800,000 $90,000 
10-040-0115.001

806/316 COMM 1316 FT E 228 FT S & 74 FT SW OF 
NW COR NW SE TH SE 66 FT E 130 FT SE 99 FT SW 
74 FT NW 73 FT SW 110 FT NW 215 FT NE 120 FT 

 0.820

1223 Hickory St

Acres:Section: 

MEADOWBROOKE  A JOINT 
VENTURE
C/O MEADOWBROOKE
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $166,100 A  0.388 $249,100 

$166,100 Totals  0.388 $249,100 $83,000 
10-040-0116.000

0977716COMM 40 FT E & 50 FT S OF NW COR NW 
NW TH E 112 FT S 151 FT W 112 FT N 151 FT POB 
0.39 AC #1466 CSM LOT 1 VOL 9/107 SEC 30  T 10  R 

 0.388

1707 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

JEFFERY P  BOBHOLZ
1707 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $99,000 A  0.293 $180,000 

$99,000 Totals  0.293 $180,000 $81,000 
10-040-0117.000

1035/800 PART NW WN          0.29 ACS COMM 700 FT 
E & 50 FT S OF NW COR BEING #1476 CSM LOT 1 
VOL 10/19 SEC 30  T 10  R 22

 0.293

1801 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS C  HERIAN
1801 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X3  4.610 $0 

$0 Totals  4.610 $0 $0 
10-040-0118.000

138/161 COMM 725 FT E OF 345 FT NE OF SW COR 
NE NE TH NW'LY 944 FT N 139 FT SE'LY 1270 FT SW 
128 FT NW 324 FT POB SEC 23  T 10  R 21

 0.000

Washington St

Acres:Section: 

OZAUKEE COUNTY
121 W MAIN ST
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

School 2217
MATC

$89,000 $176,200 A  0.909 $265,200 

$176,200 Totals  0.909 $265,200 $89,000 
10-040-0121.000

1002958 COMM 626 FT S & 40 FT E OF NW COR NW 
SW TH E 396 FT S 100 FT W 396 FT N 100 FT POB             
0.91 AC #1555 CSM LOT 1 VOL 11/74 SEC 19  T 10  R 

 0.909

1540 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT F  SERENO
DANIA P  SERENO
3677 E NORPORT DR
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.960 $0 

$0 Totals  0.960 $0 $0 
10-040-0122.000

508/241 & 242 507/184 11CSM/48 PART NW NE & NE 
NW COMM 638 FT E OF NW COR NW NE TH E 41 FT 
SW 1144 FT SW 69 FT NW 37 FT NE 79 FT NE NE 

 0.000

Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.420 $0 

$0 Totals  1.420 $0 $0 
10-040-0124.000

370/585 COMM 638 FT E 876 FT S & 33 FT SE OF NW 
COR NW NE TH NE'LY 282 FT SE LY 142 FT SW 338 
FT NW 242 FT POB 1.42 AC #1544 CSM LOT 1 VOL 

 1.420Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$166,500 $308,500 A  1.740 $475,000 

$308,500 Totals  1.740 $475,000 $166,500 
10-050-01-03-000

1127683LOT 3                  BLK 1 COMM 146 FT E OF 
NE COR LOT 1 BLK 9 GIFFORD'S ADD. TH E 28 FT N 
29 FT E 652 FT TO RIV SW ALG RIV 1180 FT W 233 FT 

 1.740

1327 North St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN HOLZMAN
RACHEL E  HOLZMAN
1327 NORTH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$30,000 $0 A  0.570 $30,000 

$0 Totals  0.570 $30,000 $30,000 
10-050-01-03-001

1065278 S 66 FT OF LOT 3       BLK 1 ASSESSOR'S 
PLAT

 0.570

13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS A  HUDGINS
1012 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $175,000 A  0.242 $254,000 

$175,000 Totals  0.242 $254,000 $79,000 
10-050-01-03-003

1132073PRT LOT 3 COMM NW COR LOT 3 TH E 187 
FT S 29 FT W 28 FT S 131 FT W 80 FT N 131 FT W 66 
FT N 26 FT POB   BLK 1 #136 CSM PRC 1 VOL 

 0.242

1321 North St

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND M  SUMMERFIELD
KRISTIN A  SUMMERFIELD
1321 NORTH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.220 $0 

$0 Totals  0.220 $0 $0 
10-050-01-05-000

445/374 LOT 5                  BLK 1 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.000

1036 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.450 $0 

$0 Totals  0.450 $0 $0 
10-050-01-06-000

228/184 LOT 6                  BLK 1 ASSESSOR'S PLAT 
/MILL POND PARK/

 0.000

13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$113,500 $436,000 B  1.260 $549,500 

$436,000 Totals  1.260 $549,500 $113,500 
10-050-01-08-003

1124790PART OF LOTS 12-14   BLOCK 4 PART OF 
LOTS 1-4 BLOCK 5 TURNER & MITCHELL ADDITION 
E 1/2 VACATED TENTH AVENUE PART LOTS 8-10 

 1.260

1234 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

1234 PROPERTIES  LLC
1234 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$69,500 $65,800 A  0.221 $135,300 

$65,800 Totals  0.221 $135,300 $69,500 
10-050-01-10-001

1120330 1120329PRT LOT 10             BLK 1 COMM SE 
COR LOT 10 TH W 73 FT N 132 FT E 73 FT S 132 FT 
POB ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.221

1002 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH VAN ESS
1002 BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$3,500 $0 A  0.021 $3,500 

$0 Totals  0.021 $3,500 $3,500 
10-050-01-10-003

1602/315 PRT LOT 10             BLK 1 COMM 132 FT N 
OF SE COR LOT 10 TH W 18 FT N 50 FT E 18 FT POB 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.021

11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J  WARANKA
1225 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$17,000 $11,000 A  0.067 $28,000 

$11,000 Totals  0.067 $28,000 $17,000 
10-050-01-15-000

1101815 0858386 0854847 LOT 15                 BLK 1 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.067

Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOFER L AND NICOLE M KLIN
1511 BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $150,500 A  0.412 $234,000 

$150,500 Totals  0.412 $234,000 $83,500 
10-050-01-16-001

0432846PRT LOT 16    BLOCK 1COMM 559 FT N TH N 
150 FT W 122.5 FT S 150 FT TH E 116.61 FT POB                    
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.412

1303 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES E  STERN
1303 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$79,000 $147,500 A  0.238 $226,500 

$147,500 Totals  0.238 $226,500 $79,000 
10-050-01-16-002

1141939W 6 FT OF LOT 16       BLK 1 E 56 FT N 167 
FT OF LOT 17 #514 CSM PRC 2 VOL 2/333 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.238

1625 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

89 MANITOBA HOLDINGS  LLC
8741 W NATIONAL AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $124,000 A  0.224 $201,500 

$124,000 Totals  0.224 $201,500 $77,500 
10-050-01-16-003

1123416 1021088W 65 FT E 182 FT N 150 FT LOT 16                 
BLK 1 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.224

1637 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

FLYNN C  CIBIK
FRED CIBIK
1637 BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $134,600 A  0.230 $212,600 

$134,600 Totals  0.230 $212,600 $78,000 
10-050-01-16-004

1020418 0812732 W 60 FT E 242.61 FT N 167 FT LOT 
16                 BLK 1 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.230

1629 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

JASON L  GROFF
KELLEY J  GROFF
1629 BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $226,000 A  0.318 $307,500 

$226,000 Totals  0.318 $307,500 $81,500 
10-050-01-16-006

1102940PART OF LOT 16         BLK 1 E 83 FT W 88 FT 
#514 CSM PRC 1 VOL 2/333 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.318

1621 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL KARRELS
TAMMY KARRELS
1536 FOX HOLLOW LN
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$700,000 $7,300,000 B  12.000 $8,000,000 

$7,300,000 Totals  12.000 $8,000,000 $700,000 
10-050-01-17-001

0944933 1228/811 170/493 247/203 LOT 17                 
BLK 1 /EXC E 65 FT N 167 FT LY W OF LOT 16 & PRC 
38 FT X 107 FT S 1/2 VAC BRIDGE ST/ ASSESSOR'S 

 12.000

1311 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RIVER LANE  LLC
1324 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$17,500 $0 A  0.115 $17,500 

$0 Totals  0.115 $17,500 $17,500 
10-050-01-17-003

1126045 1609/650 1063/699 629/541 111/473 100/55 
PART LOT 17 BLOCK 1COMM SE COR OF LOT TH N 
66 FT W 53.5 FT S 33 FT W TO W/L OF LOT S TO SW 

 0.115

Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES J  DICKMANN
C/O CHARLES J  DICKMANN
1521 BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,500 $110,500 A  0.118 $171,000 

$110,500 Totals  0.118 $171,000 $60,500 
10-050-02-01-000

1054858 LOT 1                  BLK 2 /EXC W 1/2/ 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.118

1059 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK K  PAPE
CANDACE A  PAPE
1059 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$60,500 $117,500 A  0.118 $178,000 

$117,500 Totals  0.118 $178,000 $60,500 
10-050-02-01-001

945/784 W 1/2 LOT 1            BLK 2 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.118

802 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R  ESTEL
COLLEEN M  ESTEL
802 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.390 $0 

$0 Totals  0.390 $0 $0 
10-050-02-02-000

82/52 LOT 2                  BLK 2 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.000

800 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$66,500 $115,500 A  0.153 $182,000 

$115,500 Totals  0.153 $182,000 $66,500 
10-050-02-03-000

1028/545 PART LOT 3           BLOCK 2 E 256 FT N 52 
FT *EXC W 1/2* ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.153

1101 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM E  HERTEL
LYNN M  HERTEL
1101 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$66,500 $108,100 A  0.153 $174,600 

$108,100 Totals  0.153 $174,600 $66,500 
10-050-02-03-001

0934763 0893003 MIDDLE 52 FT LOT 3   BLK 2 /EXC W 
128 FT/ ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.153

1107 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TREVOR J  CHOJNACKI
JAMIE L  MARTYKA
1107 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$66,500 $117,700 A  0.153 $184,200 

$117,700 Totals  0.153 $184,200 $66,500 
10-050-02-03-002

1106/646 E 256 FT S 52 FT LOT 3                  BLK 2 
/EXC W 128 FT/ ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.153

1109 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL C  MARTENS
SUSANNE R  MARTENS
1109 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$66,500 $108,100 A  0.153 $174,600 

$108,100 Totals  0.153 $174,600 $66,500 
10-050-02-03-003

764/421 W 1/2 E 256 FT N 52 FT LOT 3                  BLK 
2 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.153

1102 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

EUGENE A  MILBAUER
NANCY M  MILBAUER
1102 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$66,500 $137,700 A  0.153 $204,200 

$137,700 Totals  0.153 $204,200 $66,500 
10-050-02-03-004

412/573 W 128 FT MIDDLE 52 FT LOT 3                  BLK 
2 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.153

1104 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LLOYD E  SUDBRINK
PATRICIA J  SUDBRINK
1104 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$66,500 $95,900 A  0.153 $162,400 

$95,900 Totals  0.153 $162,400 $66,500 
10-050-02-03-005

1079798W 128 FT S 52 FT LOT 3                  BLK 2 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.153

1114 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA SAN FELIPO
1114 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$66,500 $114,000 A  0.153 $180,500 

$114,000 Totals  0.153 $180,500 $66,500 
10-050-02-04-000

1098907LOT 4                  BLK 2 /EXC W 128 FT/ 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.153

1117 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DOMINIC A  DISALVO
1117 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$66,500 $147,200 A  0.153 $213,700 

$147,200 Totals  0.153 $213,700 $66,500 
10-050-02-04-001

0870997 0870999 W 128 FT LOT 4         BLK 2 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.153

1118 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT HEBARD
KIMBERLY J  HILL
1118 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$14,500 $0 A  0.118 $14,500 

$0 Totals  0.118 $14,500 $14,500 
10-050-02-05-000

1220/325 22P/55 215/33 W 1/2 LOT 5 LY N OF N LN OF 
SPRING ST EXTENDED LOT 5                  BLK 2 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.118

1058 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAROLINE LECHER
1058 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$18,000 $0 A  0.118 $18,000 

$0 Totals  0.118 $18,000 $18,000 
10-050-02-05-001

152/309 N PRT LOT 5 LY N OF N LN OF SPRING ST 
EXTENDED /EXC W 1/4/ LOT 5                  BLK 2 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.118

8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALLEN M  GOEMAN
1057 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $151,900 A  0.182 $223,900 

$151,900 Totals  0.182 $223,900 $72,000 
10-050-02-07-000

1051747 N 60 FT S 300 FT E 132 FT LOT 7                  
BLK 2 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.182

1029 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GIANNI GIORGI
COLLEEN GIORGI
1029 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $196,000 A  0.242 $275,000 

$196,000 Totals  0.242 $275,000 $79,000 
10-050-02-07-001

1890/234 N 229.04 FT E 132 FT /EXC S 149 FT/ LOT 7                  
BLK 2 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.242

1005 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS H  PEHOWSKI
KATHLEEN M  PEHOWSKI
1005 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$72,000 $143,400 A  0.182 $215,400 

$143,400 Totals  0.182 $215,400 $72,000 
10-050-02-07-002

1049602 N 60 FT S 93 FT OF E 132 FT LOT 7                
BLOCK 2 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.182

1055 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KENDRA M  JONES
DAVID A  JONES
1055 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $119,000 A  0.212 $195,000 

$119,000 Totals  0.212 $195,000 $76,000 
10-050-02-07-003

0879362 S 70 FT N 229 FT E 132 FT LOT 7                  
BLK 2 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.212

1019 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN K  SCHROEDER
TRACIE L  SCHROEDER
1019 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $138,000 A  0.271 $218,500 

$138,000 Totals  0.271 $218,500 $80,500 
10-050-02-07-004

759/614 N 90 FT S 150 FT E 132 FT LOT 7                  
BLK 2 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.271

1043 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN L  POKEY
SUSAN M  POKEY
1043 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $147,900 A  0.273 $228,400 

$147,900 Totals  0.273 $228,400 $80,500 
10-050-02-07-005

0995685 1490/736 693/205 447/207 439/63 134/594 N 
90 FT S 240 FT E 132 FT LOT 7                  BLK 2 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.273

1035 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A AND BRENDA L EERNISS
1035 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $113,000 A  0.182 $185,000 

$113,000 Totals  0.182 $185,000 $72,000 
10-050-02-07-006

225/243 N 60 FT S 360 FT E 132 FT LOT 7                  
BLK 2 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.182

1023 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERICH H  NATZKE
1023 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $153,000 A  0.242 $232,000 

$153,000 Totals  0.242 $232,000 $79,000 
10-050-02-07-007

1142580 1017391 S 79 FT N 159 FT E 132 FT LOT 7                  
BLK 2 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.242

1011 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATE L  VOLLMER
C/O CHRISTINE A  VOLLMER
1011 6TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  5.500 $0 

$0 Totals  5.500 $0 $0 
10-050-02-08-000

130/176 LOT 8                  BLK 2 COMM 190 FT E OF 
NW COR NW TH E 470 FT S 508 FT W 470 FT N 510 
FT POB     5.50 ACS ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 5.500

1023 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

WOODLAWN UNION CEMETERY
3RD NORTH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$0 $0 X5  9.820 $0 

$0 Totals  9.820 $0 $0 
10-050-02-08-001

439/276 244/135 116/105 PRT LOT 8              BLK 2 
THAT PRT N OF LOT 18 & S OF ROAD LOT 18 LOT 19 
/EX W 190 FT/ LOT 20 /EXC W 190 FT/ ASSESSOR'S 

 0.000

201 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

ST PAUL LUTH CHURCH INC
C/O ST PAUL LUTH CHURCH  INC
ST PAUL CEMETERY ASSN
201 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.060 $0 

$0 Totals  0.060 $0 $0 
10-050-02-08-002

443/199 PRT LOT 8              BLK 2 COMM 1321 FT N & 
783 FT E OF SW COR SW NW TH E 203 FT N 7 FT W 
203 FT S 19 FT POB ASSESSOR'S PLAT ALSO ST 

 0.000

301 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

ARCHDIOCESE OF MILWAUKEE
3501 S LAKE DR
PO BOX 070912
MILWAUKEE  WI 53207-0912

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  6.602 $0 

$0 Totals  6.602 $0 $0 
10-050-02-10-001

21/249 141/481 PART LOTS 10 & 12    BLOCK 2 BEING 
#3766 CSM LOT 1 DOC 0915721 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 6.602

701 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

ST PAULS EV LUTH CHURCH
701 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.400 $0 

$0 Totals  0.400 $0 $0 
10-050-02-10-002

123/448 234/27 234/28 246/588 OAKLAND AVE NOW 
6TH AVE 66 FT WIDE EXT S THRU LOT 10 BLK 2 N 33 
FT OF RRY LY E OF 6TH AVE & S OF BRIDGE, N 33 

 0.000

Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON BRIDGE STRE
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  0.282 $0 

$0 Totals  0.282 $0 $0 
10-050-02-10-003

LC1103826 0990987PART LOT 10          BLOCK 2 E 
132 FT OF PRC LY E OF 6TH AVE & S OF BRIDGE ST 
EXTENDED *EXC 234/27* ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.282

615 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID AIACK
SCOTT SCHALLITZ
617 BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $171,500 B  0.284 $253,000 

$171,500 Totals  0.284 $253,000 $81,500 
10-050-02-10-004

0997515  W 133 FT OF PRC LY E OF AVE & S OF 
BRIDGE ST EXTENDED *EXC 234/28* LOT 10                 
BLK 2 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.284

601 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

TURTLE BAY PROPERTIES  LLC
616 E JUNIPER LN
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.420 $0 

$0 Totals  0.420 $0 $0 
10-050-02-11-000

115/145 LOT 11                 BLK 2 /EXC PRCS SOLD/ 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.000

Beech St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$0 $0 C  1.727 $0 

$0 Totals  1.727 $0 $0 
10-050-02-11-001

0942611 PRT LOTS 11 & 13       BLK 2 E 1/2 OF E 265 
FT LYG N OF N/L BEECH ST EXT LOT 11 BLK 2 LOT 
13 BLK 2 /EXC E 154 FT/ LYG N OF BEECH ST 

 1.727

606 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

SLZ  LLC
606 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  0.639 $0 

$0 Totals  0.639 $0 $0 
10-050-02-11-003

0942611W 1/2 OF E 265 FT LY N OF N LN OF BEECH 
ST EXTENDED LOT 11                 BLK 2 ASSESSOR'S 
PLAT

 0.639

600 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

SLZ  LLC
606 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $4,500 B  0.501 $39,500 

$4,500 Totals  0.501 $39,500 $35,000 
10-050-02-11-004

1080491W 330 FT LY S OF S LN OF BEECH ST 
EXTENDED LOT 11                 BLK 2 ASSESSOR'S 
PLAT

 0.501

6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SSB II  LLC
606 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  1.170 $0 

$0 Totals  1.170 $0 $0 
10-050-02-11-005

308/207 300/417 162/156 PRT LOTS 11 & 14      BLK 2 
COMM SE COR INTRS 6TH & BEECH TH S TO S/L 
LOT 14, E 219 FT N TO S/L BEECH ST W TO POB 

 1.170

603 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

GROB TED CORPORATION
C/O TED GROB CORP
603 BEECH ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$24,000 $0 B  0.242 $24,000 

$0 Totals  0.242 $24,000 $24,000 
10-050-02-11-006

0942611  COMM 270 FT S & 251 FT E FR INTRS 
BEECH ST & 6TH AVE TH E 45 FT N 234 FT W 45 FT 
S 235 FT POB LOTS 11 & 14           BLK 2 ASSESSOR'S 

 0.242

7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SLZ  LLC
606 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  6.684 $0 

$0 Totals  6.684 $0 $0 
10-050-02-12-002

0917854 8/71 21/85 & 249 46/45 0912002 LOT 12               
BLOCK 2 PART LOTS 1 THRU 4   BLOCK 5 TURNER & 
MITCHELL ADDITION PART LOT 1          BLOCK 17 

 6.684

815 Washington St

Acres:Section: 24

PROVIDENCE PLACE  INC
815 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  1.327 $0 

$0 Totals  1.327 $0 $0 
10-050-02-13-002

0812405 LOT 13                 BLK 2 N PRT LY N OF 
ROAD /EXC W 382 FT/ ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 1.327

818 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

RYCHTIK PROPERTIES  LLC
818 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X5  0.385 $0 

$0 Totals  0.385 $0 $0 
10-050-02-13-003

1012938 PART LOTS 13 & 14    BLOCK 2 COMM 444 
FT W & 269 FT N OF SE COR SE NE SEC 24 TH W 146 
FT N 114 FT E 146 FT S 116 FT POB ASSESSOR'S 

 0.385

1402 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NEW LIFE COMMUNITY CHURCH
PO BOX 719
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  0.306 $0 

$0 Totals  0.306 $0 $0 
10-050-02-13-005

1048898 1306/440 E 120 FT W 366 FT S 60 FT LOT 13                 
BLK 2 E 120 FT W 1026 FT N 60 FT LOT 14 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.306

707 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P AND MARILEE E DICKMANN 
1530 LAKEFIELD RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  0.490 $0 

$0 Totals  0.490 $0 $0 
10-050-02-13-008

1098814 1098813 1025/386 629/789 & 792 PRT LOT 13             
BLK 2 PRT LOT 14 COMM 285 FT S OF NE COR LOT 
13 TH W 116 FT S 210 FT E 87 FT NE 209 FT POB 

 0.490

825 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

RUTH J WOLF REVOCABLE LIVING T
W76 N629 WAUWATOSA RD
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$90,500 $321,000 B  0.518 $411,500 

$321,000 Totals  0.518 $411,500 $90,500 
10-050-02-13-009

1048898 472/280 W 105 FT E 324 FT LY S OF BEECH 
ST LOT 13        BLK 2 W 105 FT E 324 FT LOT 14 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.518

801 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P AND MARILEE E DICKMANN 
1530 LAKEFIELD RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $255,000 B  0.751 $350,000 

$255,000 Totals  0.751 $350,000 $95,000 
10-050-02-13-010

0937343 E 154 FT W 382 FT LY N OF BEECH ST LOT 
13                 BLK 2 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.751

752 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

BEECH BOYS  LLC
752 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$89,500 $129,500 B  0.482 $219,000 

$129,500 Totals  0.482 $219,000 $89,500 
10-050-02-13-011

1098814 1098813 692/905 & 906 437/1 PRT LOT 13             
BLK 2 PRT LOT 14 COMM 285 FT S & 116 FT W OF NE 
COR LOT 13 TH W 100 FT S 213 FT E 100 FT N 210 

 0.482

815 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

RUTH J WOLF REVOCABLE LIVING T
W76 N629 WAUWATOSA RD
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  2.015 $0 

$0 Totals  2.015 $0 $0 
10-050-02-14-005

1049817LOTS 14 & 15 LYG W OF 6TH AVE /EXC W 33 
FT/      BLK 2 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 2.015

1411 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROSTAD ALUMINUM OF WISCONSIN  
2222 S HALSTED ST
CHICAGO  IL 60608

School 2217
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  1.210 $0 

$0 Totals  1.210 $0 $0 
10-050-02-14-007

228/357-359 155/581 156/174 156/175 W 7 FT OF E 120 
FT W 186 FT S 60 FT E 7 FT OF E 262 FT W 659 FT 
LOT 14 BLK 2 E 7 FT OF E 262 FT W 659 FT LOT 15 E 

 0.000

Beech St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
10-050-02-14-008

123/291 145/579 157/123 223/205 226/57 155/484 E 219 
FT N 8.30 FT S 41 FT W 40 FT LOT 16 W 40 FT S 33 
FT LOT 15 W 33 FT LOTS 14 & 15 S 33 FT LOT 15 LY 

 0.000Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $9,500 B  0.632 $102,000 

$9,500 Totals  0.632 $102,000 $92,500 
10-050-02-14-010

1048898 1306/442 COMM INTRS E LN 7TH AVE & S 
LN LOT 14 TH N 110 FT E 265 FT S 98 FT W 265 FT 
BEG LOT 14                     BLK 2 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.632

7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P AND MARILEE E DICKMANN 
1530 LAKEFIELD RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $260,000 B  0.996 $360,000 

$260,000 Totals  0.996 $360,000 $100,000 
10-050-02-15-003

0941794 611/978 302/369 PART LOT 15          BLOCK 2 
COMM 270 FT S & 33 FT E OF INTRS BEECH & 6TH 
TH E 263 FT S 165 FT W 263 FT N 165 FT POB 

 0.996

1501 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARNETT REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST
7405 N SKYLINE LN
MILWAUKEE  WI 53217

School 2217
MATC

$233,500 $75,000 B  2.335 $308,500 

$75,000 Totals  2.335 $308,500 $233,500 
10-050-02-15-007

1015349 PART LOT 15          BLOCK 2COMM 295 FT W 
& 165 FT N OF SE COR NW SEC 24 TH E 263 FT SW 
182 FT W 159 FT SW'LY 39 FT SW'LY 39 FT S 10 FT W 

 2.335

714 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

STORE MASTER FUNDING III  LLC
481 SHILOH DR
FAYETTEVILLE  AR 72074

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.630 $0 

$0 Totals  0.630 $0 $0 
10-050-02-16-001

0869065 COMM NW COR LOT 16 TH E 172 FT S 160 
FT W 172 FT N 155 FT BEG /EXC W 40 FT/ LOT 16                 
BLK 2 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.000

1414 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

CEDAR CREEK COMMUNITY 
CHURCH
1414 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$296,000 $1,132,000 B  3.900 $1,428,000 

$1,132,000 Totals  3.900 $1,428,000 $296,000 
10-050-03-01-000

1222/757 417/634 408/892 PRT LOT 1              BLK 3 
COMM 784 FT W & 685 FT S OF NE COR LOT 1 TH S 
294 FT W 6 FT SW 530 FT NW 38 FT NE 197 FT NE 

 3.900

642 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

MANCHESTER HEIGHTS  LLP
PO BOX 16569
MILWAUKEE  WI 53216

School 2217
MATC
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$107,000 $673,000 B  1.283 $780,000 

$673,000 Totals  1.283 $780,000 $107,000 
10-050-03-01-003

1101713PART LOT 1           BLOCK 3 COMM 812 FT W 
OF NE COR NE SW BEING #1742 CSM LOT 4 VOL 
13/141 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 1.283

1523 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

1523 PARK RIDGE  LLC
1324 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $590,000 B  0.440 $680,000 

$590,000 Totals  0.440 $680,000 $90,000 
10-050-03-01-004

1059007PRT LOT 1            BLK 3 COMM 654 FT E & 
425 FT S OF NE COR LOT 1 TH S 129 FT W 150 FT N 
129 FT E 150 FT POB                0.44 AC #1360 CSM 

 0.440

1629 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

1629  LLC
12633 N RIVER FOREST CIR
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $606,000 B  0.440 $696,000 

$606,000 Totals  0.440 $696,000 $90,000 
10-050-03-01-005

1109314 0879366 PRT LOT 1            BLK 3 COMM 652 
FT W & 257 FT S OF NE COR LOT 1 TH S 128 FT W 
150 FT N 128 FT E 150 FT POB 0.44 AC #817 CSM 

 0.440

1531 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

1531 7TH AVENUE  LLC
1395 CEDARTON PKWY
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$170,000 $1,212,000 B  0.880 $1,382,000 

$1,212,000 Totals  0.880 $1,382,000 $170,000 
10-050-03-01-006

1564/755 871/975 PRT LOT 1            BLK 3 COMM 656 
FT W OF NE COR LOT 1 TH S 257 FT W 150 FT N 257 
FT E 150 FT POB 0.88 AC #817 CSM PRC 3 VOL 4/34 

 0.880

1511 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KREUZER APARTMENTS  LLC
11561 N SOLAR AVE
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.440 $0 

$0 Totals  0.440 $0 $0 
10-050-03-01-009

421/892 PRT LOT 1              BLK 3 COMM 650 FT W & 
685 FT S OF NE COR LOT 1 TH S 294 FT W 134 FT N 
294 FT E 134 FT POB #1052 CSM PRC 2 VOL 5/129 

 0.440

1665 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,000 $602,000 B  0.440 $696,000 

$602,000 Totals  0.440 $696,000 $94,000 
10-050-03-01-010

1109313 1441/928 & 929 PRT LOT 1            BLK 3 
COMM 654 FT E & 554 FT S OF NE COR LOT 1 TH S 
129 FT W 150 FT N 129 FT E 150 FT POB                

 0.440

1641 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

1641 7TH AVENUE  LLC
1395 CEDARTON PKWY
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$103,000 $1,197,000 B  1.220 $1,300,000 

$1,197,000 Totals  1.220 $1,300,000 $103,000 
10-050-03-01-011

1101713PRT LOT 1              BLK 3 COMM 812 FT W & 
382 FT S OF NE COR LOT 1 TH E 150 FT S 40 FT W 
150 FT S 257 FT W 147 FT N 346 FT SE 155 FT POB                 

 1.220

1628 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

1523 PARK RIDGE  LLC
1324 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$83,500 $696,500 B  0.780 $780,000 

$696,500 Totals  0.780 $780,000 $83,500 
10-050-03-01-012

1101713PRT LOT 1              BLK 3 COMM 998 FT W & 
178 FT S OF NE COR TH E 62.44 FT S 156.8 FT NW 
51.5 FT SW 195.16 FT NE 13 FT NE 125 FT N 90.2 FT 

 0.780

1527 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

1523 PARK RIDGE  LLC
1324 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,000 $1,474,000 B  0.870 $1,560,000 

$1,474,000 Totals  0.870 $1,560,000 $86,000 
10-050-03-01-013

1101713PRT LOT 1              BLK 3 COMM 959 FT W & 
679 FT S OF NE COR TH W 112 FT N 316 FT NE 94 
FT SE 28 FT S 346 FT POB                0.87 AC #1632 

 0.870

1625 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

1523 PARK RIDGE  LLC
1324 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $696,500 B  0.780 $780,000 

$696,500 Totals  0.780 $780,000 $83,500 
10-050-03-01-014

1101713PRT LOT 1              BLK 3 COMM 1070 FT W & 
679 FT S OF NE COR TH W 102 FT NW 174 FT NE 112 
FT NE 101 FT S 316 FT POB                0.78 AC #1632 

 0.780

1637 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

1523 PARK RIDGE  LLC
1324 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  13.316 $0 

$0 Totals  13.316 $0 $0 
10-050-03-01-015

1015349 PART LOT 1           BLK 3 COMM 54 FT W OF 
NE COR SW SEC 24 TH SW 1075 FT SW 423 FT N 
1233 FT E 535 FT POB PART BEING #932 CSM 

 13.316

1600 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STORE MASTER FUNDING III  LLC
481 SHILOH DR
FAYETTEVILLE  AR 72074

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $220,000 A  0.322 $301,500 

$220,000 Totals  0.322 $301,500 $81,500 
10-050-03-02-003

1122740 213/545 PART LOT 2           BLOCK 3 COMM 
SW COR LOT 13 GRAFTON HIGHLAND ONE BEING 
#145 CSM VOL 1/274 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.322

1624 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARTHUR L  CALLAWAY ET AL
1624 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.690 $0 

$0 Totals  1.690 $0 $0 
10-050-03-03-001

15CSM76 PART LOTS 3 & 4      BLOCK 3 BEING 
HIGHLAND DRIVE ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.000

Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  3.190 $0 

$0 Totals  3.190 $0 $0 
10-050-03-03-002

4 INC/80 49/418-419 R.O.W. OPERATING 
PROPERTIES OF WEP CO LY W OF 7TH AVE IN BLK 3 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.000Acres:Section: 

WIS ELECTRIC POWER CO
231 W MICHIGAN ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53201

School 2217
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  0.530 $0 

$0 Totals  0.530 $0 $0 
10-050-03-03-003

292/401 W 40 FT LOT 3          BLK 3 ASSESSOR'S 
PLAT

 0.000

1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
PO BOX 125
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$162,000 $1,638,000 B  1.522 $1,800,000 

$1,638,000 Totals  1.522 $1,800,000 $162,000 
10-050-03-03-004

1010696 PART LOTS 3 & 4      BLOCK 3 COMM 565 FT 
N & 693 FT NE OF SW COR SEC 24 BEING #2153 
CSM LOT 1 VOL 16/98 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 1.522

1777 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELDER HOUSING HOLDINGS  LLC
117 E VAN BUREN ST
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$0 $0 X1  2.370 $0 

$0 Totals  2.370 $0 $0 
10-050-03-03-005

669/192 PART LOTS 3 & 4      BLOCK 3 COMM 565 FT 
N & 423 FT NE OF SW COR SEC 24 BEING #2153 
CSM LOT 2 VOL 16/98 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.000

1817 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE
300 S RIVERSIDE PLAZA
CHICAGO  IL 60606-6617

School 2217
MATC

$1,463,500 $4,785,000 B  9.300 $6,248,500 

$4,785,000 Totals  9.300 $6,248,500 $1,463,500 
10-050-03-03-011

1121183PART LOTS 3 & 4      BLOCK 3 COMM 565 FT 
N & 1227 FT NW OF SW COR SEC 24 BEING 9.30 ACS 
#1991 CSM LOT 1 VOL 15/76 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 9.300

1771 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

FARM & FLEET OF DODGEVILLE  IN
3507 E RACINE ST
JANESVILLE  WI 53546

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$1,334,500 $1,714,500 B  7.820 $3,049,000 

$1,714,500 Totals  7.820 $3,049,000 $1,334,500 
10-050-03-03-012

1137394PART LOTS 3 & 4      BLOCK 3 COMM 788 FT 
E & 40 FT N OF SW COR SEC 24 BEING 7.82 ACS 
#1991 CSM LOT 2 VOL 15/76 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 7.820

1777 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

RHINO HOLDINGS GRAFTON  LLC
2200 PASEO VERDE PKWY #260
HENDERSON  NV 89052

School 2217
MATC

$115,500 $189,000 B  0.360 $304,500 

$189,000 Totals  0.360 $304,500 $115,500 
10-050-03-04-002

1191/279 COMM 589 FT W & 1354 FT S OF NE COR 
SW & 54 FT E TO BEG TH SE 175 FT TO W LN HWY 57 
NE 182 FT SW ALG ROW 275 FT POB #196 CSM PRC 

 0.360

1657 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROCK OF AGES MEMORIALS
PO BOX 1330
ELIZABETHTOWN  KY 42702

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.850 $0 

$0 Totals  0.850 $0 $0 
10-050-03-04-004

238/193 238/194 COMM INTRS E LN 7TH AVE & S LN 
ROW TH S 150 FT E 198 FT CEN LN WIS ST SW 204 
FT NW 202 FT TH N 202 FT E 81 FT POB LOT 4                  

 0.000

7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$162,500 $330,000 B  0.574 $492,500 

$330,000 Totals  0.574 $492,500 $162,500 
10-050-03-04-005

1145237COMM 589 FT W & 1354 FT S OF NE COR SW 
TH S 150 FT E 159 FT W LN HWY 57 NE 122 FT NW 
175 FT S LN RR SW 54 FT POB #196 CSM PRC 1 VOL 

 0.574

1664 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

1664 7TH AVENUE  LLC
W140 N13981 COUNTRY AIRE DR
GERMANTOWN  WI 53022

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$447,000 $576,500 B  2.052 $1,023,500 

$576,500 Totals  2.052 $1,023,500 $447,000 
10-050-03-04-006

1266/85 LOT 4                BLK 3 COMM 848 FT W & 382 
FT NE OF SE COR SE SW TH NE 408 FT NW 7 FT NE 
79 FT SE 50 FT SW 200 FT SE 225 FT SW 127 FT SW 

 2.052

1750 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

1750 PROPERTY  LLC
500 W BENDER RD UNIT 32
GLENDALE  WI 53217-4109

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$544,500 $597,000 B  2.500 $1,141,500 

$597,000 Totals  2.500 $1,141,500 $544,500 
10-050-03-04-007

1265/251 LOT 4               BLK 3 COMM 438 FT W OF SE 
COR SE SW TH W 410 FT NE 382 FT SE 52 FT SE 279 
FT SW 273 FT POB #1479 CSM LOT 1 VOL 10/25 

 2.500

1818 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

JIBF  LLC
500 W BENDER RD UNIT 32
GLENDALE  WI 53217-4109

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$415,500 $404,500 B  1.907 $820,000 

$404,500 Totals  1.907 $820,000 $415,500 
10-050-03-04-008

1265/258 LOT 4                  BLK 3 COMM 848 FT W & 
870 FT NE OF SE COR LOT 4 TH NE 106 FT NE 'LY 98 
FT SE 162 FT SW 448 FT NW 225 FT NE 200 FT NW 

 1.907

1720 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

1720 PROPERTY  LLC
500 W BENDER RD UNIT 32
GLENDALE  WI 53217-4109

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$435,000 $1,205,000 B  1.249 $1,640,000 

$1,205,000 Totals  1.249 $1,640,000 $435,000 
10-050-03-04-009

425/218 602/892 651/304&306 PART LOT 4           
BLOCK 3 COMM 1562 FT E OF SW COR SW SEC 24 
BEING #2090 CSM LOT 2 VOL 15/305 ASSESSOR'S 

 1.249

606 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANCHISE REALTY INV CRP 
MCDON
C/O FRANCHISE REALTY INV CRP M
1722 CLARENCE CT NO 4910
WEST BEND, WI 53095

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$324,000 $730,500 B  0.930 $1,054,500 

$730,500 Totals  0.930 $1,054,500 $324,000 
10-050-03-04-010

1090353PART LOTS 3 & 4      BLOCK 3 COMM 1563 FT 
E & 101 FT NW SW COR SEC 24        .93 ACS BEING 
#2090 CSM LOT 1 VOL 15/305 ASSESSOR'S PLAT 

 0.930

588 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

AUTOZONE DEVELOPMENT  LLC
123 S FRONT ST
MEMPHIS  TN 38103

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$700,000 $1,700,000 B  2.790 $2,400,000 

$1,700,000 Totals  2.790 $2,400,000 $700,000 
10-050-03-04-013

1138622 1053741 1053736 PART LOT 4           BLOCK 
3 COMM 892 FT W 980 FT NE & 60 FT NW OF SE COR 
SE SW SEC 24 BEING #2883 CSM LOT 1 VOL 20/318 

 2.790

1715 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

EXCHANGERIGHT NET LEASED 
PORTF
PO BOX 60308
PASADENA  CA 91116

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC
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$305,000 $136,000 A  3.114 $441,000 

$136,000 Totals  3.114 $441,000 $305,000 
10-050-03-04-014

0946586 796919 & 796920 652/800 534/966 213/90 
138/183 PART LOT 4           BLOCK 3 COMM 892 FT W 
550 FT NE & 60 FT NW OF SE COR SE SW SEC 24 

 3.114

1743 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

AHLERS FAMILY TRUST
1743 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.099 $0 

$0 Totals  0.099 $0 $0 
10-050-03-04-016

1118703 0874713 0860253 1265/261 PART LOT 4    
BLOCK 3COMM 438 FT W 390 FT N'LY AND 858 FT 
NW SEC COR BEINGCSM #3884 OUTLOT 1 DOC 

 0.099Acres:Section: 24

GRAFTON VILLAGE OF
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$141,500 $458,500 B  0.413 $600,000 

$458,500 Totals  0.413 $600,000 $141,500 
10-050-03-04-017

1038630 LOT 4    BLOCK 3COMM 438 FT W 390 FT 
N'LY AND 575 FT NW SEC COR BEINGCSM #3975 
LOT 1 DOC 1037270 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.413

1706 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 24

GRAFTON GROUP  LLC
1706 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$82,500 $0 B  0.299 $82,500 

$0 Totals  0.299 $82,500 $82,500 
10-050-03-04-018

1003080 0839243 0874713 0860253 1265/261 LOT 4    
BLOCK 3COMM 438 FT W 390 FT N'LY AND 718 FT 
NW SEC COR BEINGCSM #3975 LOT 2 DOC 1037270 

 0.299

Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 24

HEBA MUSLEH
12250 N LAKE SHORE DR
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$180,000 $730,000 B  0.830 $910,000 

$730,000 Totals  0.830 $910,000 $180,000 
10-050-03-05-000

1227/980  286/196 LOT 5                  BLK 3 N 12 FT LOT 
6 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.830

1525 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

JB FAMILY LTD PTSHP
PO BOX 226
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$123,500 $133,500 B  0.333 $257,000 

$133,500 Totals  0.333 $257,000 $123,500 
10-050-03-06-000

1077418LOT 6            BLK 3 /EXC N 12 FT/ 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.333

1533 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

HJA PROPERTY  LLC
1533 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$81,000 $103,500 A  0.291 $184,500 

$103,500 Totals  0.291 $184,500 $81,000 
10-050-03-07-000

1276/203 LOT 7                  BLK 3 /EXC S 2 FT/ 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.291

1539 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

WISCONSIN DUPLEX  LLC
1898 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$89,500 $131,500 B  0.266 $221,000 

$131,500 Totals  0.266 $221,000 $89,500 
10-050-03-08-000

0855656 LC1222/277 LOT 8                  BLK 3 S 2 FT 
LOT 7 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.266

1545 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

A S W  LLC
1545 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$79,000 $119,500 A  0.238 $198,500 

$119,500 Totals  0.238 $198,500 $79,000 
10-050-03-09-000

1097933 1017740 1017739 1017738 1196/901 901/371 
LOT 9                  BLK 3 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.238

1551 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

S A W 3  LLC
1802 N GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$68,000 $115,000 A  0.160 $183,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.160 $183,000 $68,000 
10-050-03-10-000

1130168PRT LOT 10             BLK 3 COMM NW COR 
LOT 10 TH SE ALG N/L OF LOT 156 FT SW ALG RR 40 
FT SE 138 FT NE 55 FT POB ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.160

1555 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

STROLI REAL ESTATE  LLC
7240 W GOOD HOPE RD
MILWAUKEE  WI 53223

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$67,500 $200,000 B  0.148 $267,500 

$200,000 Totals  0.148 $267,500 $67,500 
10-050-03-10-001

0945258 PRT LOT 10             BLK 3 COMM SW COR 
LOT 10 TH NE ALG ROAD 50 FT NW 138 FT SW ALG 
E/L RR 60 FT SE ALG S/L LOT 10 119 FT POB 

 0.148

1567 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

FIORE INVESTMENTS  LLC
26587 N LONGMEADOW DR
MUNDELEIN  IL 60060

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$64,500 $192,000 B  0.296 $256,500 

$192,000 Totals  0.296 $256,500 $64,500 
10-050-03-11-002

1104933PART LOT 11          BLOCK 3 BEING #2986 
CSM LOT 2 VOL 21/173 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.296

1615 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

FAUST FAMILY BUILDING  LLC
1517 BEECHWOOD LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$64,500 $88,900 A  0.140 $153,400 

$88,900 Totals  0.140 $153,400 $64,500 
10-050-03-11-003

1128/701 PART LOT 11          BLOCK 3 BEING #2986 
CSM LOT 1 VOL 21/173 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.140

1601 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  EDMINSTER
KIMBERLY K  EDMINSTER
1640 SHARON LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024-9646

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.000 $0 

$0 Totals  3.000 $0 $0 
10-050-03-12-000

81/544 115/572 LOT 12               BLOCK 3 *EXC 
PARCELS SOLD* BEING WELL SITE #3 VILLAGE 
GARAGE & WASTE WATER TREATMENT 

 0.000

906 Falls St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON TREATMENT 
P
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$0 $0 C  4.510 $0 

$0 Totals  4.510 $0 $0 
10-050-03-12-002

122/395 129/308 145/178 PART LOT 12          BLOCK 3 
COMM 578 FT N OF SE COR SE SW TH N 515 FT W 
153 FT SW 470 FT S 192 FT E 146 FT N 142 FT E 56 

 4.510

1731 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GROB  INC
1731 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$158,500 $471,500 B  0.700 $630,000 

$471,500 Totals  0.700 $630,000 $158,500 
10-050-03-12-003

0978266 0978265 0905866 0844806 PRT LOT 12            
BLK 3 COMM 110 FT N OF INTRS N LN MAPLE ST & E 
SEC LN TH N 301 FT W'LY 95 FT SW 270 FT E 126 FT 

 0.700

1650 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

1650 9TH AVENUE  LLC
1650 9TH AVE
PO BOX 104
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$99,500 $234,500 B  0.339 $334,000 

$234,500 Totals  0.339 $334,000 $99,500 
10-050-03-12-005

1066116 PRT LOT 12            BLK 3 COMM INTRS N LN 
MAPLE ST & E SEC LN TH N 110 FT W 126 FT SW 111 
FT E 141 FT POB ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.339

1668 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

OLD TIMER  LLC
YOUNG TIMER  LLC
N143 W6049 PIONEER RD
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$71,500 $0 A  0.343 $71,500 

$0 Totals  0.343 $71,500 $71,500 
10-050-04-04-001

1056202PART LOT 4           BLOCK 4 LYING E OF LOT 
8 JOHNSON & MOORES SUBD & W OF RIVER 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.343

Broad St

Acres:Section: 

LUKE K  CHANG
AMANDA E  CHANG
1221 BROAD ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$239,000 $311,000 A  2.380 $550,000 

$311,000 Totals  2.380 $550,000 $239,000 
10-050-04-04-005

1087425PART LOTS 4 & 5      BLOCK 4 COMM 10 FT S 
OF NW COR LOT 4 TH E 345 FT S 310 FT ALG RIVER 
W 290 FT N TO POB ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 2.380

1646 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CARL H  VANDOMMELEN
DEBORAH B  VANDOMMELEN
1646 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$153,000 $377,500 A  0.690 $530,500 

$377,500 Totals  0.690 $530,500 $153,000 
10-050-04-06-001

1516/484 LOTS 6 & 7           BLOCK 4 *EXC S 5 FT LOT 
7 1136/107* ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.690

1654 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  UIHLEIN
SANDRA I  UIHLEIN
1654 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$174,000 $278,100 A  0.860 $452,100 

$278,100 Totals  0.860 $452,100 $174,000 
10-050-04-07-001

1073183 1072530 495/893 1136/107 S 5 FT LOT 7         
BLOCK 4 LOT 8 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.860

1662 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L PRINCE REVOCABLE 
TRUS
ROBERT L  PRINCE
1662 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$131,000 $154,500 A  0.510 $285,500 

$154,500 Totals  0.510 $285,500 $131,000 
10-050-04-09-000

1045572 0825183 LOT 9                  BLK 4 ASSESSOR'S 
PLAT

 0.510

1674 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFERY J  BECK
1674 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$131,500 $275,500 A  0.430 $407,000 

$275,500 Totals  0.430 $407,000 $131,500 
10-050-04-10-000

1094736LOT 10                 BLK 4 /EXC N 1/2/ 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.430

1718 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R AND MICHELLE J SLADKY R
1718 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$131,500 $149,000 A  0.610 $280,500 

$149,000 Totals  0.610 $280,500 $131,500 
10-050-04-10-001

713/294 N 1/2 LOT 10           BLK 4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.610

1708 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A  BRUNNQUELL
CATHERINE K  BRUNNQUELL
1708 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$137,000 $0 A  0.680 $137,000 

$0 Totals  0.680 $137,000 $137,000 
10-050-04-11-000

1011/74 N 98 FT OF S 192 FT OF LOT 11                     
BLK 4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.680

12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT F  SMITH
DONNA H  SMITH
1728 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$135,500 $210,500 A  0.650 $346,000 

$210,500 Totals  0.650 $346,000 $135,500 
10-050-04-11-001

690/534 S 94 FT LOT 11         BLK 4 ASSESSOR'S 
PLAT

 0.650

1742 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM KORINEK
DIANA KORINEK
1742 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$131,000 $209,500 A  0.560 $340,500 

$209,500 Totals  0.560 $340,500 $131,000 
10-050-04-11-002

914/326,327,328,329 & 330 N 90 FT LOT 11         BLK 4 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.560

1728 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONNA H  SMITH ETAL
C/O DONNA H  SMITH
1728 12TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.130 $0 

$0 Totals  0.130 $0 $0 
10-050-04-12-000

133/60 S 96 FT LOT 12         BLK 4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.000

Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON FALLS ROAD 
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$118,000 $231,000 A  0.490 $349,000 

$231,000 Totals  0.490 $349,000 $118,000 
10-050-04-12-001

1114/922 N 75 FT LOT 12         BLK 4 ASSESSOR'S 
PLAT

 0.490

1750 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J  EWING
JEAN EWING
1750 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$155,000 $260,500 A  0.780 $415,500 

$260,500 Totals  0.780 $415,500 $155,000 
10-050-04-12-002

1035821 273/480 287/423 S 125 FT N 200 FT LOT 12                 
BLK 4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.780

1756 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP GREGG KUEHN JR AND KATH
1756 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.540 $0 

$0 Totals  0.540 $0 $0 
10-050-04-12-003

506/91 567/368 PART LOT 12          BLOCK 4 BEING 
#461 CSM LOT 2 VOL 2/229 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.000

1810 S Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$226,500 $408,500 A  0.510 $635,000 

$408,500 Totals  0.510 $635,000 $226,500 
10-050-04-12-004

1061809 COMM 200 FT S OF NW COR LOT 12 TH E 
246 FT TO RIV SW 220 FT NW 77 FT NE 5 FT NW 74 
FT NE 11 FT N 49 FT POB #461 CSM PRC 1 VOL 

 0.510

1802 S Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY RICHARDS
1802 S GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $176,500 A  0.415 $260,000 

$176,500 Totals  0.415 $260,000 $83,500 
10-050-04-14-001

1026136 COMM 237 FT N & 575 FT E OF SW COR SE 
TH E 230 FT SW 181 FT NW 153 FT N 55 FT POB LOT 
14                 BLK 4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.415

1819 S Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

ERICH L  NANKE
LORI A  NANKE
1819 S GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$203,000 $261,000 A  0.670 $464,000 

$261,000 Totals  0.670 $464,000 $203,000 
10-050-04-15-003

1010772PART LOTS 15 & 16    BLOCK 4 COMM 100 FT 
S OF NW COR GRAFTON FALLS BEING #1858 CSM 
LOT 2 VOL 14/187 ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.670

1717 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JACK A  KAMPF
SARA M  KAMPF
1717 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$117,500 $342,500 A  0.300 $460,000 

$342,500 Totals  0.300 $460,000 $117,500 
10-050-04-15-006

1134810 1476/119 PART LOTS 15 & 16    BLOCK 4 
COMM 212 FT S OF NW COR GRAFTON FALLS 
BEING #1858 CSM LOT 1 VOL 14/187 ASSESSOR'S 

 0.300

1711 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT AND JUDY JOHNSON
C/O JUDY L  JOHNSON
1711 16TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$149,000 $201,000 A  0.530 $350,000 

$201,000 Totals  0.530 $350,000 $149,000 
10-050-04-15-007

1100995PRT LOTS 15 & 16    BLOCK 4 COMM 375 FT 
S OF NW COR GRAFTON FALLS TH S'LY 155 FT W 
103 FT N 97 FT NE 102 FT POB#1324 CSM LOT 1 VOL 

 0.530

1729 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

KEITH KETTERMAN
1729 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.190 $0 

$0 Totals  0.190 $0 $0 
10-050-04-17-001

506/89 PRT LOT 17             BLK 4 COMM 33 FT N OF 
SE COR LOT 17 TH W 420 FT NE 94 FT SE'LY 369 FT 
S 7 FT POB 0.19 AC ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.190Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.320 $0 

$0 Totals  0.320 $0 $0 
10-050-04-17-002

506/89 PRT LOT 17             BLK 4 COMM SE COR LOT 
17 TH W 420 FT N 33 FT E 420 FT S 33 FT POB 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.000

Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$194,000 $756,000 A  0.770 $950,000 

$756,000 Totals  0.770 $950,000 $194,000 
10-050-04-17-003

1025085 PART LOT 17     BLOCK 4 COMM 40 FT N OF 
SE COR LOT 17 BEINGCSM #3934 LOT 1 DOC 
1018373ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.770

1550 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 24

ERIC J  NATHE
MARGARET A  NATHE
1550 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$174,500 $0 A  0.710 $174,500 

$0 Totals  0.710 $174,500 $174,500 
10-050-04-17-004

1309/506 PART LOT 17     BLOCK 4 COMM 91 FT N OF 
SE COR LOT 17 BEINGCSM #3934 LOT 2 DOC 
1018373ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.710

1895 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

INNOVATE  LLC
1350 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,500 $140,500 A  0.181 $212,000 

$140,500 Totals  0.181 $212,000 $71,500 
10-051-01-01-000

1074799LOT 1                  BLK 1 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.181

945 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT W  EBERHART III
945 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $115,000 A  0.183 $187,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.183 $187,000 $72,000 
10-051-01-02-000

0945218 411/742 LOT 2                  BLK 1 BEHRENS 
ADDITION

 0.183

939 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAPE TRUST
939 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 70 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$72,000 $104,200 A  0.183 $176,200 

$104,200 Totals  0.183 $176,200 $72,000 
10-051-01-03-000

0818017 LOT 3                  BLK 1 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.183

933 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK SCHULZ
SHERI SCHULZ
933 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $117,700 A  0.184 $189,700 

$117,700 Totals  0.184 $189,700 $72,000 
10-051-01-04-000

1043015 LOT 4                  BLK 1 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.184

927 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE L  SCHMIDT
ERIN M  SCHMIDT
927 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $98,800 A  0.184 $170,800 

$98,800 Totals  0.184 $170,800 $72,000 
10-051-01-05-000

994/71 LOT 5                  BLK 1 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.184

921 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL W  ROSE
SHELLY M  ROSE
921 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $120,400 A  0.184 $192,400 

$120,400 Totals  0.184 $192,400 $72,000 
10-051-01-06-000

1492/288 LOT 6                  BLK 1 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.184

915 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY A  SISLEY
DAWN Y  SISLEY
915 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $100,400 A  0.178 $171,400 

$100,400 Totals  0.178 $171,400 $71,000 
10-051-01-07-000

1056186 LOT 7                  BLK 1 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.178

909 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 14

DAVID A  JUST
909 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$73,000 $129,000 A  0.189 $202,000 

$129,000 Totals  0.189 $202,000 $73,000 
10-051-01-08-000

1125579 1021476 LOT 8                BLOCK 1 BEHRENS 
ADDITION

 0.189

903 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R NISWONGER AND DIANE M 
903 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $139,100 A  0.177 $210,100 

$139,100 Totals  0.177 $210,100 $71,000 
10-051-01-09-000

1095801LOT 9                  BLK 1 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.177

902 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE B  SZPOT
902 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$71,000 $99,600 A  0.177 $170,600 

$99,600 Totals  0.177 $170,600 $71,000 
10-051-01-10-000

382/307 LOT 10                 BLK 1 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.177

908 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY R  STEFFEN
908 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $102,400 A  0.182 $174,400 

$102,400 Totals  0.182 $174,400 $72,000 
10-051-01-11-000

0964763 LOT 11                 BLK 1 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.182

914 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MERLYN F  WUENNE
1744 MAPLE RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $133,100 A  0.182 $205,100 

$133,100 Totals  0.182 $205,100 $72,000 
10-051-01-12-000

1140564 1131628LOT 12                 BLK 1 BEHRENS 
ADDITION

 0.182

920 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON DICRISCIO
920 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $104,200 A  0.184 $176,200 

$104,200 Totals  0.184 $176,200 $72,000 
10-051-01-13-000

1103064LOT 13                 BLK 1 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.184

926 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TIFFANY FORCIER
926 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $98,900 A  0.184 $170,900 

$98,900 Totals  0.184 $170,900 $72,000 
10-051-01-14-000

1273/791 LOT 14                 BLK 1 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.184

932 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN C  OBERST
932 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $110,000 A  0.184 $182,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.184 $182,000 $72,000 
10-051-01-15-000

1145164 1426/937 LOT 15                 BLK 1 BEHRENS 
ADDITION

 0.184

938 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THEODORE W  NELSON
938 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,000 $106,100 A  0.194 $180,100 

$106,100 Totals  0.194 $180,100 $74,000 
10-051-01-16-000

1133844 1029660 327/495 LOT 16                 BLK 1 
BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.194

944 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GARY P  KRCMA
944 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $116,900 A  0.224 $194,400 

$116,900 Totals  0.224 $194,400 $77,500 
10-051-02-01-000

0945519 0817067 LOT 1                  BLK 2 BEHRENS 
ADDITION

 0.224

945 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MERLYN F  WUENNE
1744 MAPLE RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $99,400 A  0.200 $174,400 

$99,400 Totals  0.200 $174,400 $75,000 
10-051-02-02-000

1143552LOT 2                  BLK 2 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

939 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LEAH KNOPF
939 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $116,900 A  0.200 $191,900 

$116,900 Totals  0.200 $191,900 $75,000 
10-051-02-03-000

1137181 272/557 LOT 3                  BLK 2 BEHRENS 
ADDITION

 0.200

933 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E  BERGGREN
C/O ROBERT E  BERGGREN
933 4TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $100,300 A  0.200 $175,300 

$100,300 Totals  0.200 $175,300 $75,000 
10-051-02-04-000

0857706 602/981 LOT 4                  BLK 2 BEHRENS 
ADDITION

 0.200

927 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONALD L  GUIDINGER
927 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $86,700 A  0.200 $161,700 

$86,700 Totals  0.200 $161,700 $75,000 
10-051-02-05-000

1077328LOT 5                  BLK 2 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

921 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

AARON DROST
921 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $96,900 A  0.200 $171,900 

$96,900 Totals  0.200 $171,900 $75,000 
10-051-02-06-000

0798507 LOT 6                  BLK 2 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

915 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KARA J  RACINE
915 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $112,000 A  0.200 $187,000 

$112,000 Totals  0.200 $187,000 $75,000 
10-051-02-07-000

0974332 148/600 LOT 7                  BLK 2 BEHRENS 
ADDITION

 0.200

909 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LOUVENNIA L  ALLEN
909 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $148,900 A  0.248 $228,900 

$148,900 Totals  0.248 $228,900 $80,000 
10-051-02-08-000

1093018LOT 8                  BLK 2 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.248

903 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STERLING SCHERMERHORN
ANDREA JURGILANIS
903 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $127,500 A  0.233 $206,000 

$127,500 Totals  0.233 $206,000 $78,500 
10-051-02-09-000

1264/740 LOT 9                  BLK 2 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.233

902 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

GARY L  HILL
LISA K  HILL
902 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $109,400 A  0.200 $184,400 

$109,400 Totals  0.200 $184,400 $75,000 
10-051-02-10-000

485/175 LOT 10                 BLK 2 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

908 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN B  RADUE
LINDA J  RADUE
908 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $124,900 A  0.200 $199,900 

$124,900 Totals  0.200 $199,900 $75,000 
10-051-02-11-000

1072087 1072086LOT 11                 BLK 2 BEHRENS 
ADDITION

 0.200

914 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY D  CUSTER
MELISSA A  CUSTER
914 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $110,700 A  0.200 $185,700 

$110,700 Totals  0.200 $185,700 $75,000 
10-051-02-12-000

1281/81O LOT 12                 BLK 2 BEHRENS 
ADDITION

 0.200

920 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM T  HELMIN
LINDA K  HELMIN
920 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $131,300 A  0.200 $206,300 

$131,300 Totals  0.200 $206,300 $75,000 
10-051-02-13-000

1005742 1727/343  1511/38 LOT 13                 BLK 2 
BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

926 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

HEIDEMANN TRUST
926 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $111,100 A  0.200 $186,100 

$111,100 Totals  0.200 $186,100 $75,000 
10-051-02-14-000

1143136LOT 14                 BLK 2 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

932 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

GERALD R HAZLETT AND JUDITH HA
1735 CREEKRIDGE CT
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,000 $147,900 A  0.200 $222,900 

$147,900 Totals  0.200 $222,900 $75,000 
10-051-02-15-000

470/353 LOT 15                 BLK 2 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

938 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A  VAN ZILE
JANET C  VAN ZILE
938 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $118,900 A  0.239 $197,900 

$118,900 Totals  0.239 $197,900 $79,000 
10-051-02-16-000

0992750 0823466 LOT 16                 BLK 2 BEHRENS 
ADDITION

 0.239

944 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL N  RIES
944 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $117,500 A  0.224 $195,000 

$117,500 Totals  0.224 $195,000 $77,500 
10-051-03-01-000

498/381 LOT 1                  BLK 3 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.224

945 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A  WAGNER
EUGENIA M  WAGNER
945 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $94,400 A  0.200 $169,400 

$94,400 Totals  0.200 $169,400 $75,000 
10-051-03-02-000

0912654 LOT 2                  BLK 3 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

939 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID P  JAEGER
939 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $129,500 A  0.200 $204,500 

$129,500 Totals  0.200 $204,500 $75,000 
10-051-03-03-000

1089616LOT 3                  BLK 3 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

933 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

LIG PROPERTIES  LLC
642 LAKE SHORE RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $141,000 A  0.200 $216,000 

$141,000 Totals  0.200 $216,000 $75,000 
10-051-03-04-000

1102715LOT 4                  BLK 3 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

927 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

KYLE J  SMITH
DANA L  PAPANIKOLAOU SMITH
927 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $117,900 A  0.200 $192,900 

$117,900 Totals  0.200 $192,900 $75,000 
10-051-03-05-000

1104729 1104044 1012774 0911403 164/404 LOT 5                  
BLK 3 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

921 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEAN A  STICKNEY
921 THIRD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,000 $110,800 A  0.200 $185,800 

$110,800 Totals  0.200 $185,800 $75,000 
10-051-03-06-000

0870355 LOT 6                  BLK 3 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

915 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL S  PALS
915 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $103,700 A  0.200 $178,700 

$103,700 Totals  0.200 $178,700 $75,000 
10-051-03-07-000

171/325 LOT 7                  BLK 3 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

909 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

TERRANCE D  MC CUTCHEON
909 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $106,600 A  0.245 $186,100 

$106,600 Totals  0.245 $186,100 $79,500 
10-051-03-08-000

0960872 LOT 8                  BLK 3 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.245

903 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

MILES ANDRAE
MICHELLE TUURI
903 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $145,000 A  0.230 $223,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.230 $223,000 $78,000 
10-051-03-09-000

1129740LOT 9                  BLK 3 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.230

902 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL D  LAUDANI
KAYLA A  LAUDANI
902 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $120,200 A  0.200 $195,200 

$120,200 Totals  0.200 $195,200 $75,000 
10-051-03-10-000

1077196LOT 10                 BLK 3 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

908 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY S  GILLES
KATELYN A  GILLES
908 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $117,500 A  0.200 $192,500 

$117,500 Totals  0.200 $192,500 $75,000 
10-051-03-11-000

795996 LOT 11                 BLK 3 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

914 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A  SCHALLER
914 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $109,800 A  0.200 $184,800 

$109,800 Totals  0.200 $184,800 $75,000 
10-051-03-12-000

506/79 LOT 12                 BLK 3 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

920 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

GARRY M  PROHUSKA
SHERYL J  PROHUSKA
920 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,000 $84,500 A  0.200 $159,500 

$84,500 Totals  0.200 $159,500 $75,000 
10-051-03-13-000

969/900 LOT 13                 BLK 3 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

926 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY L  TRAXEL
CRAIG E  SETZKE
926 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $117,400 A  0.200 $192,400 

$117,400 Totals  0.200 $192,400 $75,000 
10-051-03-14-000

1108374 1056163LOT 14                 BLK 3 BEHRENS 
ADDITION

 0.200

932 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA K  KOWALKOWSKI
932 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $121,900 A  0.200 $196,900 

$121,900 Totals  0.200 $196,900 $75,000 
10-051-03-15-000

0968822 1389/485 LOT 15                 BLK 3 BEHRENS 
ADDITION

 0.200

938 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M  PFEIFFER
938 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $121,700 A  0.242 $200,700 

$121,700 Totals  0.242 $200,700 $79,000 
10-051-03-16-000

386/384 163/158 LOT 16                 BLK 3 BEHRENS 
ADDITION

 0.242

944 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

DOROTHY J  KOEHLER
944 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $121,300 A  0.253 $201,300 

$121,300 Totals  0.253 $201,300 $80,000 
10-051-04-01-000

1112868 0924286LOT 1                  BLK 4 BEHRENS 
ADDITION

 0.253

945 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN A  FABER
945 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $103,900 A  0.223 $181,400 

$103,900 Totals  0.223 $181,400 $77,500 
10-051-04-02-000

219/474 LOT 2                  BLK 4 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.223

939 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

WARREN J  PLACE
939 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $122,000 A  0.223 $199,500 

$122,000 Totals  0.223 $199,500 $77,500 
10-051-04-03-000

1119333 LOT 3                  BLK 4 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.223

933 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW C  DANIELS
TARA M  DANIELS
933 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $83,800 A  0.223 $161,300 

$83,800 Totals  0.223 $161,300 $77,500 
10-051-04-04-000

0824912 LOT 4                  BLK 4 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.223

927 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL R  DEPIES
KIMBERLY K  DEPIES
W220 N11390 AMY BELLE RD
GERMANTOWN  WI 53022

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $115,000 A  0.223 $192,500 

$115,000 Totals  0.223 $192,500 $77,500 
10-051-04-05-000

1050180 LOT 5                  BLK 4 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.223

921 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

NATHANIEL A  GRUBER
PATRICIA A  GRUBER
921 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $119,000 A  0.222 $196,000 

$119,000 Totals  0.222 $196,000 $77,000 
10-051-04-06-000

1077003 LOT 6                  BLK 4 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.222

915 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERIK D  IMES
KIRA J  IMES
915 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $118,400 A  0.221 $195,400 

$118,400 Totals  0.221 $195,400 $77,000 
10-051-04-07-000

1037405 LOT 7                  BLK 4 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.221

909 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

JASON NELSEN
ALYSSA A  JOHNSON
909 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $110,100 A  0.271 $190,600 

$110,100 Totals  0.271 $190,600 $80,500 
10-051-04-08-000

1085045LOT 8                  BLK 4 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.271

903 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY N  ST PETER
903 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $122,000 A  0.255 $202,000 

$122,000 Totals  0.255 $202,000 $80,000 
10-051-04-09-000

0976950 0455189 0395204 0338698LOT 9                  
BLK 4 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.255

902 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANE F  SCHULTZ
902 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $101,400 A  0.222 $178,400 

$101,400 Totals  0.222 $178,400 $77,000 
10-051-04-10-000

932/787 306/70 LOT 10                 BLK 4 BEHRENS 
ADDITION

 0.222

908 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

SPITZER U D T 2 16 95 ET AL
908 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,000 $121,800 A  0.222 $198,800 

$121,800 Totals  0.222 $198,800 $77,000 
10-051-04-11-000

933/393 LOT 11                 BLK 4 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.222

914 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

CORY A  MCCORMICK
CHRISTINE A  MCCORMICK
914 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $110,800 A  0.223 $188,300 

$110,800 Totals  0.223 $188,300 $77,500 
10-051-04-12-000

1137/595 LOT 12                 BLK 4 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.223

920 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAY JASENSKI
CHARLOTTE JASENSKI
920 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $126,400 A  0.223 $203,900 

$126,400 Totals  0.223 $203,900 $77,500 
10-051-04-13-000

1046000 1779/216 LOT 13                 BLK 4 BEHRENS 
ADDITION

 0.223

926 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

EUGENE R  LOCKMAN
C/O EUGENE R  LOCKMAN
926 1ST AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $104,400 A  0.222 $181,900 

$104,400 Totals  0.222 $181,900 $77,500 
10-051-04-14-000

0954893 LOT 14                 BLK 4 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.222

932 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A  PITZKA
932 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $109,700 A  0.223 $187,200 

$109,700 Totals  0.223 $187,200 $77,500 
10-051-04-15-000

0921980LOT 15                 BLK 4 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.223

938 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 14

SHAWN T  COTTER
938 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $130,200 A  0.270 $210,700 

$130,200 Totals  0.270 $210,700 $80,500 
10-051-04-16-000

1041/797 LOT 16                 BLK 4 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.270

944 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

GERALD L  KIEFER III
LU A  KIEFER
944 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $114,000 A  0.227 $191,500 

$114,000 Totals  0.227 $191,500 $77,500 
10-051-05-01-000

1134718 1134717 1022742 293/4 LOT 1                  BLK 
5 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.227

945 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT P  BURHOP
945 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,000 $107,000 A  0.200 $182,000 

$107,000 Totals  0.200 $182,000 $75,000 
10-051-05-02-000

1077101 0874160 867/899 LOT 2                BLOCK 5 
BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

939 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN D  KREUTZER
939 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $126,500 A  0.200 $201,500 

$126,500 Totals  0.200 $201,500 $75,000 
10-051-05-03-000

1048592 LOT 3                  BLK 5 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

933 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW M  DEMLER
933 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $141,900 A  0.200 $216,900 

$141,900 Totals  0.200 $216,900 $75,000 
10-051-05-04-000

1077977LOT 4                  BLK 5 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

927 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA L  JACOBSON
927 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $119,900 A  0.200 $194,900 

$119,900 Totals  0.200 $194,900 $75,000 
10-051-05-05-000

1135828 1129055LOT 5                  BLK 5 BEHRENS 
ADDITION

 0.200

921 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

HOBREX FARM  LLC
921 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $128,900 A  0.200 $203,900 

$128,900 Totals  0.200 $203,900 $75,000 
10-051-05-06-000

1138334 1063878 0857087 154/547 LOT 6                  
BLK 5 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

915 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAREN M  BICHANICH
932 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $113,800 A  0.200 $188,800 

$113,800 Totals  0.200 $188,800 $75,000 
10-051-05-07-000

226/210 LOT 7                  BLK 5 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.200

909 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JULES A  NELSON
909 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $123,400 A  0.245 $202,900 

$123,400 Totals  0.245 $202,900 $79,500 
10-051-05-08-000

1120079LOT 8                  BLK 5 BEHRENS ADDITION

 0.245

903 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER C  SELL
903 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,500 $214,500 A  0.273 $295,000 

$214,500 Totals  0.273 $295,000 $80,500 
10-052-01-01-000

1018792LOT 1                  BLK 1 N 42 FT LOT 2 BLANK 
& MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.273

1630 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ADAM J  MULLOY
LIZA J  MULLOY
1630 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $125,500 A  0.218 $202,500 

$125,500 Totals  0.218 $202,500 $77,000 
10-052-01-02-000

1112269 994/872 S 4 FT LOT 2           BLK 1 LOT 3 N 23 
FT LOT 4 BLANK & MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.218

1634 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS L WILMETH AND ELLEN F W
1634 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $142,100 A  0.203 $217,600 

$142,100 Totals  0.203 $217,600 $75,500 
10-052-01-04-002

0964282 1807/698  1340/995 S 23 FT LOT 4          BLK 
1 N 44 FT LOT 5 BLANK & MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.203

1640 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID SENCZYSZYN REVOCABLE 
TRU
1640 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$65,500 $114,300 A  0.145 $179,800 

$114,300 Totals  0.145 $179,800 $65,500 
10-052-01-05-002

1038234 S 2 FT LOT 5           BLK 1 LOT 6 BLANK & 
MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.145

1648 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LARRY M  KRUEGER
ANNE M  KRUEGER
1648 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $156,100 A  0.364 $238,600 

$156,100 Totals  0.364 $238,600 $82,500 
10-052-01-07-000

0966119 LOT 7                  BLK 1 LOT 8 LOT 9 BLANK & 
MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.364

1656 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY M  ARTZ
ANDREA N  ARTZ
1656 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $106,700 A  0.215 $183,200 

$106,700 Totals  0.215 $183,200 $76,500 
10-052-01-10-001

946/312 W 75 FT LOT 10         BLK 1 W 75 FT LOT 11 W 
75 FT LOT 12 BLANK & MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.215

1102 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD R  RATHKE
LORI A  RATHKE
1102 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $160,200 A  0.227 $237,700 

$160,200 Totals  0.227 $237,700 $77,500 
10-052-01-10-002

1123211E 57 FT LOTS 10-12     BLK 1 BLANK & 
MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.227

1108 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN FRUNCEK
BETSY FRUNCEK
1108 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,500 $188,000 A  0.273 $268,500 

$188,000 Totals  0.273 $268,500 $80,500 
10-052-01-13-000

1352/323 LOT 13                 BLK 1 N 42 FT LOT 14 
BLANK & MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.273

1629 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS P  MEYERS
1629 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $336,200 A  0.227 $413,700 

$336,200 Totals  0.227 $413,700 $77,500 
10-052-01-14-000

1117177S 4 FT LOT 14          BLK 1 LOT 15 N 25 FT 
LOT 16 BLANK & MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.227

1637 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH NEDVIDEK
1637 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $162,200 A  0.197 $236,700 

$162,200 Totals  0.197 $236,700 $74,500 
10-052-01-16-002

1130979S 21 FT LOT 16         BLK 1 N 44 FT LOT 17 
BLANK & MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.197

1645 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW F  SCHMITTER
REAGAN L  SAXE
1645 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$65,500 $127,400 A  0.145 $192,900 

$127,400 Totals  0.145 $192,900 $65,500 
10-052-01-17-002

1042788 1030391 978/229 166/395 S 2 FT LOT 17          
BLK 1 LOT 18 BLANK & MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.145

1649 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NANCY J  BARTH
1649 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $151,500 A  0.364 $234,000 

$151,500 Totals  0.364 $234,000 $82,500 
10-052-01-19-000

1052057 1051357 983/100 933/201 611/272 446/30 
123/387 LOT 19                 BLK 1 LOT 20 LOT 21 BLANK 
& MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.364

1655 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN L  MCDOWELL
1655 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$3,000 $0 A  0.060 $3,000 

$0 Totals  0.060 $3,000 $3,000 
10-052-01-22-000

1123211W 21.5 FT LOT 22 - 24  BLK 1 BLANK & 
MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.060

Maple St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN FRUNCEK
BETSY FRUNCEK
1108 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$69,000 $99,600 A  0.166 $168,600 

$99,600 Totals  0.166 $168,600 $69,000 
10-052-01-22-002

546/449 E 111.5 FT LOT 22      BLK 1 E 111.5 FT N 25 
FT LOT 23 BLANK & MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.166

1663 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA BROWN
1663 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$67,000 $156,400 A  0.154 $223,400 

$156,400 Totals  0.154 $223,400 $67,000 
10-052-01-23-002

1043/224 E 111.5 FT S 15 FT LOT 23 E 111.5 FT LOT 
24      BLK 1 BLANK & MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.154

1667 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK D  PETERSON
CHARLYN M  PETERSON
1667 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  2.810 $0 

$0 Totals  2.810 $0 $0 
10-052-02-01-000

788/366 LOTS 1 THRU 9        BLOCK 2 W 72 FT LOT 10 
LOTS 13 THRU 21 *KENNEDY ELEMENTARY* BLANK 
& MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.000

1629 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF GRAFTON
1900 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $115,100 A  0.172 $185,100 

$115,100 Totals  0.172 $185,100 $70,000 
10-052-02-10-000

0989122E 60 FT OF LOTS 10 THRU 12 BLOCK 2 
BLANK & MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.172

1006 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

STUART BROWN
KATHERINE BROWN
1006 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $140,700 A  0.228 $218,700 

$140,700 Totals  0.228 $218,700 $78,000 
10-052-02-11-000

1094144 1062055 PART LOTS 11 & 12      BLOCK 
2AND PART OF VACATED STREET W OF LOTSCOMM 
60 FT W OF SE COR LOT 12 BLK 2 TH W 117 FT N 81 

 0.228

1002 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

RILEY HALSTEAD
STUART HALSTEAD
1002 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $113,400 A  0.182 $185,400 

$113,400 Totals  0.182 $185,400 $72,000 
10-052-02-22-000

0887975 0841397 LOT 22                 BLK 2 N 1/2 LOT 23 
BLANK & MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.182

1661 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SARA MCGOWAN
JAMES MCGOWAN
1661 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $124,500 A  0.197 $199,000 

$124,500 Totals  0.197 $199,000 $74,500 
10-052-02-23-000

0845853 S 1/2 LOT 23           BLK 2 LOT 24 BLANK & 
MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.197

1020 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY STROIKA
1020 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  1.960 $0 

$0 Totals  1.960 $0 $0 
10-052-03-01-000

788/366 LOTS 1 THRU 6        BLOCK 3 ALSO VACANT 
ST W & N OF LOTS AND W 1/2 OF VACANT ST E OF 
LOTS *BALL PARK* BLANK & MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.000

970 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF GRAFTON
1900 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 83 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X5  0.590 $0 

$0 Totals  0.590 $0 $0 
10-052-03-07-000

124/115 & 117 LOTS 7 THRU 9        BLOCK 3 ALSO 
VACANT ST W & E OF LOTS KENNEDY 
ELEMENTARY* BLANK & MINTZLAFF'S ADD

 0.000

11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFERSON JT DIST NO 1
1900 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $135,300 A  0.200 $210,300 

$135,300 Totals  0.200 $210,300 $75,000 
10-053-01-01-000

1014417 LOT 1                  BLK 1 CARSTEN'S SUBD.

 0.200

1701 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LYNN LUDWIG
1701 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$64,000 $125,700 A  0.136 $189,700 

$125,700 Totals  0.136 $189,700 $64,000 
10-053-01-02-000

1133335LOT 2                  BLK 1 CARSTEN'S SUBD.

 0.136

1707 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL CHRISTIE
JAMIE HARRIS
1707 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $129,000 A  0.242 $208,000 

$129,000 Totals  0.242 $208,000 $79,000 
10-053-01-03-000

1128404 1078209LOT 3                  BLK 1 LOT 4 /EXC S 
10 FT/ CARSTEN'S SUBD

 0.242

1713 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DIANA RADTKE
1713 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $94,100 A  0.292 $175,100 

$94,100 Totals  0.292 $175,100 $81,000 
10-053-01-04-003

1006113 PART LOT 1           BLOCK 1 ZAUN'S 
HILLCREST SUBD PART LOTS 4 & 5      BLOCK 1 
CARSTEN'S SUBDBEING PART LOT 1 CSM #3436 

 0.292

1719 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

KATHRYN J  WEBER
1719 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$68,000 $105,100 A  0.161 $173,100 

$105,100 Totals  0.161 $173,100 $68,000 
10-053-01-06-000

722/656 LOT 6                  BLK 1 S 13 FT LOT 7 
CARSTEN'S SUBD

 0.161

1720 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN M  HICKEY
LAURIE A  HICKEY
1720 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$68,500 $117,700 A  0.164 $186,200 

$117,700 Totals  0.164 $186,200 $68,500 
10-053-01-07-000

1126165LOT 7                BLOCK 1 *EXC S 13 1/3 FT* 
LOT 8 *EXC N 13 1/3 FT* CARSTEN'S SUBD

 0.164

1716 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

EVE K  BAUM
C/O EVE K  BAUM
1716 11TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$68,000 $127,400 A  0.161 $195,400 

$127,400 Totals  0.161 $195,400 $68,000 
10-053-01-08-001

296/193 N 13 FT LOT 8          BLK 1 LOT 9 CARSTEN'S 
SUBD

 0.161

1710 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT D  CARLSON
ELAINE C  CARLSON
1710 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $194,200 A  0.258 $274,200 

$194,200 Totals  0.258 $274,200 $80,000 
10-053-01-10-000

1102259 1060675 LOT 10                 BLK 1 LOT 11 
CARSTEN'S SUBD

 0.258

1103 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

FRANZ N  SCHERMER
1103 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $123,100 A  0.182 $195,100 

$123,100 Totals  0.182 $195,100 $72,000 
10-053-02-01-000

1127599 0866222 LOT 1                  BLK 2 N 15 FT LOT 
2 CARSTEN'S SUBD

 0.182

1701 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA K  MACK
1701 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $163,300 A  0.182 $235,300 

$163,300 Totals  0.182 $235,300 $72,000 
10-053-02-02-001

1108612S 25 FT LOT 2          BLK 2 LOT 3 /EXC S 5 FT/ 
CARSTEN'S SUBD

 0.182

1709 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT M  THOMPSON ET AL
C/O SCOTT MATTHEW DONALD 
THOMP
1709 11TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $134,900 A  0.197 $209,400 

$134,900 Totals  0.197 $209,400 $74,500 
10-053-02-03-001

1120166S 5 FT LOT 3           BLK 2 LOT 4 N 1/2 LOT 5 
CARSTEN'S SUBD

 0.197

1713 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRYCE M  HENSCHEL
RYAN C  RAUSCH
1713 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $179,400 A  0.182 $251,400 

$179,400 Totals  0.182 $251,400 $72,000 
10-053-02-05-000

1138211S 1/2 LOT 5            BLK 2 LOT 6 CARSTEN'S 
SUBD

 0.182

1721 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JASON R  NEASON
MARGARET M  HINZ NEASON
20226 E HACHITA CIR
SPRING  TX 77379

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $152,700 A  0.182 $224,700 

$152,700 Totals  0.182 $224,700 $72,000 
10-053-02-07-000

1035474 1721/429 LOT 7                  BLK 2 LOT 8 /EXC 
N 20 FT/ CARSTEN'S SUBD

 0.182

1720 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L  WELCH
1720 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$72,000 $125,500 A  0.182 $197,500 

$125,500 Totals  0.182 $197,500 $72,000 
10-053-02-08-001

700/1 N 20 FT LOT 8          BLK 2 LOT 9 CARSTEN'S 
SUBD

 0.182

1716 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY T  EGGOLD
DIANA L  EGGOLD
1716 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $96,400 A  0.182 $168,400 

$96,400 Totals  0.182 $168,400 $72,000 
10-053-02-10-000

0927088LOT 10                 BLK 2 LOT 11 /EXC N 20 FT/ 
CARSTEN'S SUBD

 0.182

1710 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TRENTON OTTO
1710 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $154,000 A  0.197 $228,500 

$154,000 Totals  0.197 $228,500 $74,500 
10-053-02-11-001

1897/154 1497/461 N 20 FT LOT 11         BLK 2 LOT 12 
CARSTEN'S SUBD

 0.197

1005 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

JASON J  KLECKNER
CHRISTINE M  KLECKNER
1005 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $139,000 A  0.293 $220,000 

$139,000 Totals  0.293 $220,000 $81,000 
10-053-03-01-000

1221/852 899/716 LOT 1                  BLK 3 LOT 2 
CARSTEN'S SUBD

 0.293

1701 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J  MULLOY
1216 IRISH LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $159,000 A  0.275 $239,500 

$159,000 Totals  0.275 $239,500 $80,500 
10-053-03-03-000

160/90 LOT 3                  BLK 3 LOT 4 CARSTEN'S 
SUBD

 0.275

1711 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND L  TIEGS
1711 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $177,200 A  0.275 $257,700 

$177,200 Totals  0.275 $257,700 $80,500 
10-053-03-05-000

1090023LOT 5                  BLK 3 LOT 6 CARSTEN'S 
SUBD

 0.275

1719 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TRAVIS G  CHRISTENSON
KATHERINE A  CHRISTENSON
1719 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $225,000 B  0.200 $300,000 

$225,000 Totals  0.200 $300,000 $75,000 
10-054-01-01-000

0993938 0993937 547/746 1103/538 LOT 1                  
BLK 1 JEAN CHAMBERS SUBD

 0.200

508 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

JLT RENTALS  LLC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$75,000 $157,000 A  0.200 $232,000 

$157,000 Totals  0.200 $232,000 $75,000 
10-054-01-02-000

595/400 LOT 2                  BLK 1 JEAN CHAMBERS 
SUBD

 0.200

1061 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LOUISE E  UTECHT
1061 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $151,900 A  0.173 $221,900 

$151,900 Totals  0.173 $221,900 $70,000 
10-054-02-01-000

1038810 1038809 1008242 LOT 1                  BLK 2 
JEAN CHAMBERS SUBD

 0.173

1102 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GRAFTON PROPERTIES  LLC
341 DOUGLAS LN
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $86,900 A  0.173 $156,900 

$86,900 Totals  0.173 $156,900 $70,000 
10-054-02-02-000

1045680 LC1008496 1006894 LOT 2                  BLK 2 
JEAN CHAMBERS SUBD

 0.173

1106 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ETHAN R  ZIMBELMAN
1106 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $105,200 A  0.173 $175,200 

$105,200 Totals  0.173 $175,200 $70,000 
10-054-02-03-000

1035202 LOT 3                  BLK 2 JEAN CHAMBERS 
SUBD

 0.173

1110 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CURTIS F  HOFFMAN
1110 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $108,200 A  0.173 $178,200 

$108,200 Totals  0.173 $178,200 $70,000 
10-054-02-04-000

945/409 LOT 4                  BLK 2 JEAN CHAMBERS 
SUBD

 0.173

1116 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICKY OSMANSKI
KAREN S  OSMANSKI
1116 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $62,600 A  0.173 $132,600 

$62,600 Totals  0.173 $132,600 $70,000 
10-054-02-05-000

1141/897 1068/871 LOT 5                  BLK 2 JEAN 
CHAMBERS SUBD

 0.173

1122 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA SCHULER
CHARLES D  SCHULER
13649 N HILLSIDE DR
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $146,100 A  0.173 $216,100 

$146,100 Totals  0.173 $216,100 $70,000 
10-054-02-06-000

0969211 LOT 6                  BLK 2 JEAN CHAMBERS 
SUBD

 0.173

1128 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS J  PROM
1128 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$70,000 $145,900 A  0.173 $215,900 

$145,900 Totals  0.173 $215,900 $70,000 
10-054-02-07-000

1136140 LOT 7                  BLK 2 JEAN CHAMBERS 
SUBD

 0.173

1134 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAURA LITTLEJOHN
MATTHEW LITTLEJOHN
1134 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,000 $112,200 A  0.195 $186,200 

$112,200 Totals  0.195 $186,200 $74,000 
10-054-02-08-000

1445/539 LOT 8                  BLK 2 JEAN CHAMBERS 
SUBD

 0.195

504 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH C  KORB
KATHY L  KORB
504 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,000 $107,900 A  0.195 $181,900 

$107,900 Totals  0.195 $181,900 $74,000 
10-054-02-09-000

1003913LOT 9                  BLK 2 JEAN CHAMBERS 
SUBD

 0.195

510 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

MARK B  DOEDENS II
510 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $185,800 A  0.391 $268,800 

$185,800 Totals  0.391 $268,800 $83,000 
10-054-02-10-000

0862180 LOT 10                 BLK 2 LOT 11 JEAN 
CHAMBER SUBD

 0.391

1145 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER G  ANDREWS
SUSAN M  ANDREWS
1145 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $120,500 A  0.173 $190,500 

$120,500 Totals  0.173 $190,500 $70,000 
10-054-02-12-000

0998352  LOT 12                 BLK 2 JEAN CHAMBERS 
SUBD

 0.173

1135 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARNDT LIVING TRUST
1135 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $83,000 A  0.173 $153,000 

$83,000 Totals  0.173 $153,000 $70,000 
10-054-02-13-000

1564/409 LOT 13                 BLK 2 JEAN CHAMBERS 
SUBD

 0.173

1129 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARI J  JANZER
1129 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $102,400 A  0.173 $172,400 

$102,400 Totals  0.173 $172,400 $70,000 
10-054-02-14-000

0971984LOT 14                 BLK 2 JEAN CHAMBERS 
SUBD

 0.173

1123 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN GERNER
8806 W DAVENTRY RD
MEQUON  WI 53097

School 2217
MATC
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$70,000 $123,400 A  0.173 $193,400 

$123,400 Totals  0.173 $193,400 $70,000 
10-054-02-15-000

766/574 LOT 15                 BLK 2 JEAN CHAMBERS 
SUBD

 0.173

1117 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL WELZIEN
SHERYL L  WELZIEN
1117 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $75,100 A  0.173 $145,100 

$75,100 Totals  0.173 $145,100 $70,000 
10-054-02-16-000

1128717 0990901LOT 16                 BLK 2 JEAN 
CHAMBERS SUBD

 0.173

1109 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHAD L  BLEDSOE
MARY C  BLEDSOE
1109 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $113,500 A  0.173 $183,500 

$113,500 Totals  0.173 $183,500 $70,000 
10-054-02-17-000

1024160 LOT 17                 BLK 2 JEAN CHAMBERS 
SUBD

 0.173

1105 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY KIRST
JAMIE KIRST
1105 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $106,000 A  0.173 $176,000 

$106,000 Totals  0.173 $176,000 $70,000 
10-054-02-18-000

1020370 LOT 18                 BLK 2 JEAN CHAMBERS 
SUBD

 0.173

1103 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

COREY J  JACOBSON
1103 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $380,000 B  0.707 $480,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.707 $480,000 $100,000 
10-055-0001.000

1436/767 1359/1 LOT 1 COMM NW COR LOT 1 TH E 
235.86 FT S 134.35 FT W 233.70 FT N 127.96 FT POB 
#653 CSM PRC 1 VOL 2/582 CHATEAU PARC

 0.707

2015 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

COLLINS INVESTMENTS  LLC
W62 N582A WASHINGTON AVE
CEDARBURG  WI 53012-1943

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $380,000 B  0.588 $480,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.588 $480,000 $100,000 
10-055-0001.001

1436/767  1359/1 PRT LOT 1 COMM 127.96 FT S OF 
NW COR LOT 1 TH E 233.70 FT S 110.01 FT W 232 FT 
N 110 FT POB #653 CSM PRC 2 VOL 2/582 CHATEAU 

 0.588

2025 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

COLLINS INVESTMENTS  LLC
W62 N582A WASHINGTON AVE
CEDARBURG  WI 53012-1943

School 2217
MATC

$160,000 $800,000 B  1.156 $960,000 

$800,000 Totals  1.156 $960,000 $160,000 
10-055-0002.000

1184/700 692/431 LOT 2 CHATEAU PARC

 1.156

2045 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

WACO PROPERTIES
C/O WACO PROPERTIES PTSHP  LLP
19000 W BLUEMOUND RD
BROOKFIELD, WI 53045-6073

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 89 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$160,000 $800,000 B  1.289 $960,000 

$800,000 Totals  1.289 $960,000 $160,000 
10-055-0003.000

1055/550 LOT 3 CHATEAU PARC

 1.289

2075 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

LINCOLN COURT DEVELOPMENT  
LLC
W61 N488A WASHINGTON AVE
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$168,000 $1,224,000 B  1.130 $1,392,000 

$1,224,000 Totals  1.130 $1,392,000 $168,000 
10-055-0005.000

1098871 1098870 1098869 1098868 1098867 1098866 
1098865 662/879 LOT 5 /EXC CHATEAU PARC 
CONDO/ CHATEAU PARC

 1.130

2030 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

2030GRAF  LLC
PO BOX 170870
MILWAUKEE  WI 53217

School 2217
MATC

$1,182,000 $2,394,000 B  6.070 $3,576,000 

$2,394,000 Totals  6.070 $3,576,000 $1,182,000 
10-055-0008.004

0821340 PART LOTS 6 THRU 8 AND PART NE SEC 26 
BEING     6.07 ACS #2848 CSM LOT 1 VOL 20/231 
CHATEAU PARC

 6.070

2195 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

TMPN GRAFTON  LLC
7225 W MARCIA RD
MILWAUKEE  WI 53223

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
10-055-0009.000

374/157 LOT 9 CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

PARC MAINTENANCE CORP
101 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
10-055-0011.001

328/250 S 109.50 FT LOT 11 CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

PARC MAINTENANCE CORP
101 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $121,000 A  0.000 $156,000 

$121,000 Totals  0.000 $156,000 $35,000 
10-056-2001.000

1009686 BLDG 4 UNIT 2001 SEC 26 CHATEAU PARC 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2001 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA PEPKE
2001 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $109,000 A  0.000 $144,000 

$109,000 Totals  0.000 $144,000 $35,000 
10-056-2005.000

907/23 BLDG 4 UNIT 2005 SEC 26 CHATEAU PARC 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2005 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

SALVATORE C  NATOLI
BARBARA A  NATOLI
2005 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,000 $111,000 A  0.000 $146,000 

$111,000 Totals  0.000 $146,000 $35,000 
10-056-2009.000

0881175 BLDG 4 UNIT 2009 SEC 26 CHATEAU PARC 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2009 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

VIRGINIA L  BOWE
2009 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $126,000 A  0.000 $161,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.000 $161,000 $35,000 
10-056-2013.000

0860065 BLDG 4 UNIT 2013 SEC 26 CHATEAU PARC 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2013 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

BORIS KAZATSKER
TANYA KAZATSKER
2013 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $106,000 A  0.000 $141,000 

$106,000 Totals  0.000 $141,000 $35,000 
10-056-2017.000

1020713 BLDG 3 UNIT 2017 SEC 26 CHATEAU PARC 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2017 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

STACY L  LESMEISTER
2017 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $84,500 A  0.000 $119,500 

$84,500 Totals  0.000 $119,500 $35,000 
10-056-2021.000

0866171 1571/183 BLDG 3 UNIT 2021 SEC 26 
CHATEAU PARC CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2021 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

GREG S  BUELOW
PETRA C  BUELOW
2021 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $100,000 A  0.000 $135,000 

$100,000 Totals  0.000 $135,000 $35,000 
10-056-2025.000

1137155BLDG 3 UNIT 2025 SEC 26 CHATEAU PARC 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2025 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN DODSWORTH
2025 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $123,000 A  0.000 $158,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $158,000 $35,000 
10-056-2029.000

821/363 BLDG 3 UNIT 2029 SEC 26 CHATEAU PARC 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2029 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

RITA LIESIEFSKY
2029 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $111,000 A  0.000 $146,000 

$111,000 Totals  0.000 $146,000 $35,000 
10-056-2033.000

1098299BLDG 2 UNIT 2033 SEC 26 CHATEAU PARC 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2033 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J  D'ALBERTO
YUEBEI D'ALBERTO
2033 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,000 $89,500 A  0.000 $124,500 

$89,500 Totals  0.000 $124,500 $35,000 
10-056-2037.000

1072198 1072197BLDG 2   UNIT 2037 SEC 26 
CHATEAU PARC CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2037 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

AUBRA G  NELSON SR
2037 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $89,500 A  0.000 $124,500 

$89,500 Totals  0.000 $124,500 $35,000 
10-056-2041.000

1138364BLDG 2 UNIT 2041 SEC 26 CHATEAU PARC 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2041 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

NANCY J  LINDEN KARTHEISER
2041 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $108,000 A  0.000 $143,000 

$108,000 Totals  0.000 $143,000 $35,000 
10-056-2045.000

1056832 BLDG 2 UNIT 2045 SEC 26 CHATEAU PARC 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2045 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

TERRANCE C  GASCHK
BONNIE L  GASCHK
1780 LAKEVIEW BLVD
NORTH FORT MEYERS  FL 33903

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $131,500 A  0.000 $166,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.000 $166,500 $35,000 
10-056-2049.000

1362/782 BLDG 1 UNIT 2049 SEC 26 CHATEAU PARC 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2049 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L  KOBISKE
2049 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $119,000 A  0.000 $154,000 

$119,000 Totals  0.000 $154,000 $35,000 
10-056-2053.000

1062929 BLDG 1 UNIT 2053 SEC 26 CHATEAU PARC 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2053 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL DANIEL MEINZER
JAIME LYNN WINARSKI MEINZER
2053 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $133,500 A  0.000 $168,500 

$133,500 Totals  0.000 $168,500 $35,000 
10-056-2057.000

1136440 1123829BLDG 1 UNIT 2057 SEC 26 
CHATEAU PARC CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2057 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE SATHERS DAY
PATRICK W  DAY
54 CHURCH RD
ESKO  MN 55733

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $131,500 A  0.000 $166,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.000 $166,500 $35,000 
10-056-2061.000

1124155BLDG 1 UNIT 2061 SEC 26 CHATEAU PARC 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2061 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN J  MCVEIGH
TAMMY L  MCVEIGH
2061 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$73,500 $87,000 A  0.192 $160,500 

$87,000 Totals  0.192 $160,500 $73,500 
10-057-01-01-000

1115794 1041875 LOT 1 JULIUS DAMEROW SUBD

 0.192

1103 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY P  SCHUMAKER
KIMBERLY M  SCHUMAKER
1103 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$73,500 $72,700 A  0.192 $146,200 

$72,700 Totals  0.192 $146,200 $73,500 
10-057-01-02-000

0941189LOT 2 JULIUS DAMEROW SUBD

 0.192

1109 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MCKENZIE A  CLAPPER
1109 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $84,800 A  0.198 $159,300 

$84,800 Totals  0.198 $159,300 $74,500 
10-057-01-03-000

1022064 LOT 3 JULIUS DAMEROW SUBD

 0.198

1115 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R  FRANKS II
ERIN E  FRANKS
1115 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $81,300 A  0.198 $155,800 

$81,300 Totals  0.198 $155,800 $74,500 
10-057-01-04-000

1008835 LOT 4 JULIUS DAMEROW SUBD

 0.198

1121 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL A  MUELLER
1121 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $95,700 A  0.198 $170,200 

$95,700 Totals  0.198 $170,200 $74,500 
10-057-01-05-000

0907233 LOT 5 JULIUS DAMEROW SUBD

 0.198

1129 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP VINCEVINEUS
THERESA VINCEVINEUS
1129 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $89,400 A  0.198 $163,900 

$89,400 Totals  0.198 $163,900 $74,500 
10-057-01-06-000

1024728 LOT 6 JULIUS DAMEROW SUBD

 0.198

1135 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 1

ROBERT A  GUETCHIDJIAN
1135 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$73,500 $106,900 A  0.191 $180,400 

$106,900 Totals  0.191 $180,400 $73,500 
10-057-01-07-000

0980762 0980761 LOT 7 JULIUS DAMEROW SUBD

 0.191

722 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN GERNER
8806 W DAVENTRY RD
MEQUON  WI 53097

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$73,500 $120,000 A  0.191 $193,500 

$120,000 Totals  0.191 $193,500 $73,500 
10-057-01-08-000

641/421 LOT 8 JULIUS DAMEROW SUBD

 0.191

716 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT H  WANG
TERRI L  WANG
716 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$73,500 $114,300 A  0.191 $187,800 

$114,300 Totals  0.191 $187,800 $73,500 
10-057-01-09-000

661/640 LOT 9 JULIUS DAMEROW SUBD

 0.191

710 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R  ALBERS
ELFRIEDA G  ALBERS
710 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$73,500 $110,500 A  0.191 $184,000 

$110,500 Totals  0.191 $184,000 $73,500 
10-057-01-10-000

1138668 1007081 LOT 10 JULIUS DAMEROW SUBD

 0.191

704 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

ANTON D  LEVRA
704 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  RI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $69,400 A  0.198 $143,900 

$69,400 Totals  0.198 $143,900 $74,500 
10-057-01-11-000

0829981 LOT 11 JULIUS DAMEROW SUBD

 0.198

1134 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J  PROSSER
1134 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $78,200 A  0.198 $152,700 

$78,200 Totals  0.198 $152,700 $74,500 
10-057-01-12-000

0921593LOT 12 JULIUS DAMEROW SUBD

 0.198

1128 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN MIEROW
KATHLEEN MIEROW
1128 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $144,800 A  0.198 $219,300 

$144,800 Totals  0.198 $219,300 $74,500 
10-057-01-13-000

1084017LOT 13 JULIUS DAMEROW SUBD

 0.198

1122 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW R  STEIN
LINDSAY L  STEIN
1122 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $135,000 A  0.198 $209,500 

$135,000 Totals  0.198 $209,500 $74,500 
10-057-01-14-000

1094258LOT 14 JULIUS DAMEROW SUBD

 0.198

1116 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY J  HOYT
1116 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$73,500 $79,200 A  0.192 $152,700 

$79,200 Totals  0.192 $152,700 $73,500 
10-057-01-15-000

1136368LOT 15 JULIUS DAMEROW SUBD

 0.192

1110 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

COURTNEY WOLOSZ
1110 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$73,500 $135,500 A  0.192 $209,000 

$135,500 Totals  0.192 $209,000 $73,500 
10-057-01-16-000

1115253LOT 16 JULIUS DAMEROW SUBD

 0.192

1104 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARADONIS NUSBERGER
DAVID NUSBERGER
1104 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $156,000 A  0.224 $233,500 

$156,000 Totals  0.224 $233,500 $77,500 
10-058-01-01-000

0998722 702/156 LOT 1                  BLK 1 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.224

1450 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES AND JUDITH DIETZ LIVING 
1450 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $153,700 A  0.241 $232,700 

$153,700 Totals  0.241 $232,700 $79,000 
10-058-01-02-000

1078739 LC1005115 0868412 LOT 2                  BLK 1 
DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1614 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

ADAM M  FATLA
TIFFANY FATLA
1614 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $149,500 A  0.241 $228,500 

$149,500 Totals  0.241 $228,500 $79,000 
10-058-01-03-000

0903700 LOT 3                  BLK 1 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1620 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN F  AHRENHOERSTER
1620 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $150,700 A  0.241 $229,700 

$150,700 Totals  0.241 $229,700 $79,000 
10-058-01-04-000

1023907LOT 4                  BLK 1 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1626 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

ERICA A  DEUSER
1626 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $116,300 A  0.241 $195,300 

$116,300 Totals  0.241 $195,300 $79,000 
10-058-01-05-000

1063190 1028516 948/658 LOT 5                  BLK 1 
DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1632 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A  KOROLEWSKI
CHRISTINE A  BLACK
1632 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $145,500 A  0.241 $224,500 

$145,500 Totals  0.241 $224,500 $79,000 
10-058-01-06-000

1144017LOT 6                  BLK 1 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1638 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

REMINGTON J  JOHNSON
1638 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $142,400 A  0.241 $221,400 

$142,400 Totals  0.241 $221,400 $79,000 
10-058-01-07-000

0889084 LOT 7                  BLK 1 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1644 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

PERNEL R  ABAD
DIANNE M  ABAD
1644 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $129,000 A  0.242 $208,000 

$129,000 Totals  0.242 $208,000 $79,000 
10-058-01-08-000

0862050 316/240 LOT 8                  BLK 1 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.242

1445 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DALE BUSHEE
1445 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $162,500 A  0.267 $243,000 

$162,500 Totals  0.267 $243,000 $80,500 
10-058-02-01-000

0966993 0965368LOT 1                  BLK 2 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.267

1645 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

SARAH M  HYDE
1645 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $133,000 A  0.241 $212,000 

$133,000 Totals  0.241 $212,000 $79,000 
10-058-02-02-000

0991451  LOT 2                  BLK 2 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1511 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY W  JELINEK
KATHIE R  JELINEK
1511 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $170,500 A  0.241 $249,500 

$170,500 Totals  0.241 $249,500 $79,000 
10-058-02-03-000

1073532 1047557 222/566 LOT 3                  BLK 2 
DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1517 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH R KORNEMANN REVOCABLE 
L
1517 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $153,000 A  0.241 $232,000 

$153,000 Totals  0.241 $232,000 $79,000 
10-058-02-04-000

0854506 619/953 LOT 4                BLOCK 2 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.241

1523 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RONALD W  HEINTZ
1523 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $167,100 A  0.241 $246,100 

$167,100 Totals  0.241 $246,100 $79,000 
10-058-02-05-000

1187/292 255/494 LOT 5                  BLK 2 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.241

1529 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WOLF LIVING TRUST
1529 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $218,500 A  0.241 $297,500 

$218,500 Totals  0.241 $297,500 $79,000 
10-058-02-06-000

1055707LOT 6                  BLK 2 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1535 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP DIPERNA
1535 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $146,000 A  0.241 $225,000 

$146,000 Totals  0.241 $225,000 $79,000 
10-058-02-07-000

1039925LOT 7                  BLK 2 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1541 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  SOMMERS
ANGELA K  SOMMERS
1541 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.260 $0 

$0 Totals  0.260 $0 $0 
10-058-02-08-000

131/356 LOT 8                  BLK 2 DELLWOOD PARK 
/TOT PARK/ DELLWOOD PARK

 0.000

1646 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $149,500 A  0.285 $230,000 

$149,500 Totals  0.285 $230,000 $80,500 
10-058-02-09-000

1111/341 LOT 9                  BLK 2 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.285

1638 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL P  DUFNER
JOAN N  DUFNER
1638 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $214,000 A  0.392 $297,000 

$214,000 Totals  0.392 $297,000 $83,000 
10-058-02-10-000

1090768 171/424 LOT 10                 BLK 2 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.392

1634 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

GERALD F  MC CANN
DIANNE L  MC CANN
1634 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024-2037

School 2217
MATC

$86,000 $203,300 A  0.605 $289,300 

$203,300 Totals  0.605 $289,300 $86,000 
10-058-02-11-000

0861550 1109/256 LOT 11               BLOCK 2 
DELLWOOD PARK

 0.605

1630 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIDD 2006 JOINT REVOCABLE TRUS
1630 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,500 $138,000 A  0.333 $219,500 

$138,000 Totals  0.333 $219,500 $81,500 
10-058-02-12-000

0924731LOT 12                 BLK 2 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.333

1626 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A  LITSCHER
1626 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $183,700 A  0.269 $264,200 

$183,700 Totals  0.269 $264,200 $80,500 
10-058-02-13-000

0876775 LOT 13                 BLK 2 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.269

1622 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN R  CHESAK
1622 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $167,400 A  0.251 $247,400 

$167,400 Totals  0.251 $247,400 $80,000 
10-058-02-14-000

1075081 1010580LOT 14                 BLK 2 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.251

1616 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID H  PARKER
1616 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $215,600 A  0.248 $295,600 

$215,600 Totals  0.248 $295,600 $80,000 
10-058-02-15-000

1114398 LOT 15                 BLK 2 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.248

1610 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

ADINE JANSON MICHEL
1610 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $203,200 A  0.236 $281,700 

$203,200 Totals  0.236 $281,700 $78,500 
10-058-02-16-000

0858806 LOT 16                 BLK 2 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.236

1520 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY WILHELME
TONI WILHELME
1520 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $182,500 A  0.234 $261,000 

$182,500 Totals  0.234 $261,000 $78,500 
10-058-02-17-000

1100840LOT 17                 BLK 2 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.234

1506 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MOLLY J  PINNEKAMP
1506 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $159,500 A  0.241 $238,500 

$159,500 Totals  0.241 $238,500 $79,000 
10-058-02-18-000

1144062LOT 18                 BLK 2 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1609 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY C  MAGLIO
ELISA E  MAGLIO
1609 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $180,300 A  0.241 $259,300 

$180,300 Totals  0.241 $259,300 $79,000 
10-058-02-19-000

1082247 1055966 LOT 19                 BLK 2 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.241

1615 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

TAMMY AUGUSTINE
1615 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $189,700 A  0.241 $268,700 

$189,700 Totals  0.241 $268,700 $79,000 
10-058-02-20-000

1121958LOT 20                 BLK 2 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1621 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL ANDERSON
PAUL UNGER
1621 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $194,100 A  0.241 $273,100 

$194,100 Totals  0.241 $273,100 $79,000 
10-058-02-21-000

1120650LOT 21                 BLK 2 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1627 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

TRACEY GENIESSE
GREGORY GENIESSE
1627 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $179,000 A  0.241 $258,000 

$179,000 Totals  0.241 $258,000 $79,000 
10-058-02-22-000

1140774LOT 22                 BLK 2 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1633 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA C  MILLER
MORGAN D  LEMBKE
1633 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $240,000 A  0.243 $319,500 

$240,000 Totals  0.243 $319,500 $79,500 
10-058-02-23-000

1064845  LOT 23                 BLK 2 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.243

1639 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY B  MCCONACHIE
1639 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $201,000 A  0.299 $282,000 

$201,000 Totals  0.299 $282,000 $81,000 
10-058-03-01-000

872/615 LOT 1                  BLK 3 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.299

1540 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID G  GUSS
CYNTHIA M  GUSS
1540 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $212,000 A  0.281 $292,500 

$212,000 Totals  0.281 $292,500 $80,500 
10-058-03-02-000

1058432 LOT 2                  BLK 3 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.281

1609 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

EMILY WIEMER
1609 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,000 $157,800 A  0.288 $238,800 

$157,800 Totals  0.288 $238,800 $81,000 
10-058-03-03-000

0813284 LOT 3                BLOCK 3 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.288

1615 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID C  STROHBUSCH
SUSAN M  TAYLOR
1615 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $166,000 A  0.274 $246,500 

$166,000 Totals  0.274 $246,500 $80,500 
10-058-03-04-000

1528/379 283/523 LOT 4                  BLK 3 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.274

1621 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT P AND SUSAN E STRAND 
RE
1621 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $157,000 A  0.273 $237,500 

$157,000 Totals  0.273 $237,500 $80,500 
10-058-03-05-000

880/216 LOT 5                  BLK 3 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.273

1637 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

PHILLIP G  JOHNSTON
KAREN A  JOHNSTON
1637 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $165,300 A  0.272 $245,800 

$165,300 Totals  0.272 $245,800 $80,500 
10-058-03-06-000

1144077LOT 6                  BLK 3 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.272

1665 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

YIMING LIAO
1665 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $175,900 A  0.264 $256,400 

$175,900 Totals  0.264 $256,400 $80,500 
10-058-03-07-000

892/627 LOT 7                  BLK 3 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.264

1671 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

CLARENCE E  SCHMITT
TAMMY J  SCHMITT
1671 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $143,500 A  0.245 $223,000 

$143,500 Totals  0.245 $223,000 $79,500 
10-058-03-08-000

1493/523  351/9 LOT 8                  BLK 3 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.245

1677 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

RALPH E  LUBAHN
1677 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $181,000 A  0.272 $261,500 

$181,000 Totals  0.272 $261,500 $80,500 
10-058-03-09-000

1051805LOT 9                  BLK 3 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.272

1683 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

LINDSEY WOLF
JONATHAN HENSELER
1683 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $150,500 A  0.262 $230,500 

$150,500 Totals  0.262 $230,500 $80,000 
10-058-03-10-000

1500/729 LOT 10                 BLK 3 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.262

1689 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

RUDOLPH J  KUSS
REBECCA L  KUSS
1689 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $216,000 A  0.242 $295,000 

$216,000 Totals  0.242 $295,000 $79,000 
10-058-03-11-000

0811631 1522/369 213/604 LOT 11                 BLK 3 
DELLWOOD PARK SANDRA J COOLEY LIFE ESTATE

 0.242

1606 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RYAN L  COOLEY
1606 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $145,500 A  0.266 $226,000 

$145,500 Totals  0.266 $226,000 $80,500 
10-058-04-01-000

1042751 LOT 1                  BLK 4 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.266

1658 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON M  MERTES
1658 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $196,000 A  0.241 $275,000 

$196,000 Totals  0.241 $275,000 $79,000 
10-058-04-02-000

0995493 1207/223 671/837 LOT 2                  BLK 4 
DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1629 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA A  ASHENDEN
1629 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $125,000 A  0.241 $204,000 

$125,000 Totals  0.241 $204,000 $79,000 
10-058-04-03-000

1067533 LOT 3                  BLK 4 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1623 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL T  BARELMANN
EMILY A  SCHULZ
1623 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $161,500 A  0.241 $240,500 

$161,500 Totals  0.241 $240,500 $79,000 
10-058-04-04-000

1137910 1137897 1590/500 LOT 4                  BLK 4 
DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1617 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN R  BAKO
C/O STEVEN R  BAKO
1617 17TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $188,200 A  0.241 $267,200 

$188,200 Totals  0.241 $267,200 $79,000 
10-058-04-05-000

1127121 1093775LOT 5                  BLK 4 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.241

1611 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARTHA M  SHIELDS
MATTHEW D  SHIELDS
1611 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $135,600 A  0.241 $214,600 

$135,600 Totals  0.241 $214,600 $79,000 
10-058-04-06-000

1036637LOT 6                  BLK 4 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1605 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JULIE L  KRANICH
1605 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.250 $0 

$0 Totals  0.250 $0 $0 
10-058-04-07-000

131/356 LOT 7                  BLK 4 TOT PARK 
DELLWOOD PARK

 0.000

Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $181,300 A  0.294 $262,300 

$181,300 Totals  0.294 $262,300 $81,000 
10-058-04-08-000

1008283 0828299 LOT 8                  BLK 4 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.294

1654 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRANDAN J  ZALEWSKI
1654 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $151,200 A  0.510 $236,200 

$151,200 Totals  0.510 $236,200 $85,000 
10-058-04-09-000

1031256 LOT 9                  BLK 4 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.510

1658 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

PETER L  HILBELINK
CARA M  HILBELINK
1658 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $201,300 A  0.318 $282,800 

$201,300 Totals  0.318 $282,800 $81,500 
10-058-04-10-000

1074516 1400/447 LOT 10                 BLK 4 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.318

1662 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

TODD J  HILLNER
KAY A  HILLNER
1662 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $189,000 A  0.249 $269,000 

$189,000 Totals  0.249 $269,000 $80,000 
10-058-04-11-000

1022098LOT 11                 BLK 4 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.249

1666 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

KARI KRAUSE
1666 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $173,000 A  0.229 $251,000 

$173,000 Totals  0.229 $251,000 $78,000 
10-058-04-12-000

0830285 697/765 LOT 12                 BLK 4 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.229

1672 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM P  SEGALL
1672 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $131,500 A  0.230 $209,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.230 $209,500 $78,000 
10-058-04-13-000

0981277 169/265 LOT 13                 BLK 4 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.230

1678 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

GRIFFITHS FAMILY REVOCABLE TRU
1678 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $124,500 A  0.240 $203,500 

$124,500 Totals  0.240 $203,500 $79,000 
10-058-04-14-000

988/711 LOT 14                 BLK 4 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.240

1684 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS J  AMAN
DEBRA A  AMAN
1684 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $168,500 A  0.256 $248,500 

$168,500 Totals  0.256 $248,500 $80,000 
10-058-04-15-000

1268/691 385/521 LOT 15                 BLK 4 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.256

1690 Dellwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEROLD B  KIESOW
DIANE F  KIESOW
1690 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $155,500 A  0.339 $237,500 

$155,500 Totals  0.339 $237,500 $82,000 
10-058-04-16-000

0865920 514/855 344/347 LOT 16                 BLK 4 
DELLWOOD PARK

 0.339

1622 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

COREY SHEBESTA
1622 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $196,500 A  0.271 $277,000 

$196,500 Totals  0.271 $277,000 $80,500 
10-058-04-17-000

1017118 LOT 17               BLOCK 4 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.271

1638 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PABLO J  PALACIOS
VANESSA VARELA MORALES
1638 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $187,000 A  0.241 $266,000 

$187,000 Totals  0.241 $266,000 $79,000 
10-058-04-18-000

1143404LOT 18                 BLK 4 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1610 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY TEASDALE
DEBRA MEYER
1610 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $171,500 A  0.241 $250,500 

$171,500 Totals  0.241 $250,500 $79,000 
10-058-04-19-000

821/956 LOT 19                 BLK 4 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1616 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL M  KALIES
SUSAN M  KALIES
1616 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $146,800 A  0.241 $225,800 

$146,800 Totals  0.241 $225,800 $79,000 
10-058-04-20-000

1042957 653/992 LOT 20                 BLK 4 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.241

1622 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

DONALD WAGNER AND LYNDA M 
WAGN
1622 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $191,000 A  0.241 $270,000 

$191,000 Totals  0.241 $270,000 $79,000 
10-058-04-21-000

1052654 LOT 21                 BLK 4 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1628 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

BRITNEY N  ALBRECHT
CODY ROBERTS
1628 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $199,400 A  0.241 $278,400 

$199,400 Totals  0.241 $278,400 $79,000 
10-058-04-22-000

1875/724 LOT 22                 BLK 4 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1634 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES E  WENTEN
ANNEMARIE WENTEN
1634 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $160,300 A  0.241 $239,300 

$160,300 Totals  0.241 $239,300 $79,000 
10-058-04-23-000

230/316 LOT 23                 BLK 4 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1640 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES G  RABAS
1640 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $183,500 A  0.241 $262,500 

$183,500 Totals  0.241 $262,500 $79,000 
10-058-04-24-000

1054262 1039463 867/330 LOT 24                 BLK 4 
DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1646 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN M  CANEPA
MARGARET E  CANEPA
1646 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $168,700 A  0.242 $247,700 

$168,700 Totals  0.242 $247,700 $79,000 
10-058-04-25-000

1087736 0927064 1702/202 LOT 25                 BLK 4 
DELLWOOD PARK

 0.242

1652 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

JASON G  DZWINEL ET AL
C/O JASON G  DZWINEL
1652 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$113,500 $153,500 A  0.520 $267,000 

$153,500 Totals  0.520 $267,000 $113,500 
10-058-05-01-000

1071904 LOT 1                BLOCK 5 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.520

1445 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID ALDRIAN
1445 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$128,000 $170,000 A  0.570 $298,000 

$170,000 Totals  0.570 $298,000 $128,000 
10-058-05-02-000

842/353 LOT 2                  BLK 5 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.570

1455 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID C  COOPER
LINDA S  COOPER
1455 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$128,000 $183,000 A  0.540 $311,000 

$183,000 Totals  0.540 $311,000 $128,000 
10-058-05-03-000

1053893 LOT 3                  BLK 5 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.540

1505 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT NELSON
1505 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$128,000 $207,500 A  0.550 $335,500 

$207,500 Totals  0.550 $335,500 $128,000 
10-058-05-04-000

1095388 759/509 LOT 4                  BLK 5 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.550

1515 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J  HANSEN
KAREN L  HANSEN
1515 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$128,000 $190,000 A  0.550 $318,000 

$190,000 Totals  0.550 $318,000 $128,000 
10-058-05-05-000

0923967LOT 5                  BLK 5 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.550

1525 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOAN KOJIS
ROBERT STAGGENBORG
1525 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$128,000 $176,500 A  0.520 $304,500 

$176,500 Totals  0.520 $304,500 $128,000 
10-058-05-06-000

1006474 972/232 266/208 LOT 6                  BLK 5 
DELLWOOD PARK

 0.520

1533 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHARON L NELSON REVOCABLE 
TRUS
1533 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$128,000 $160,500 A  0.550 $288,500 

$160,500 Totals  0.550 $288,500 $128,000 
10-058-05-07-000

1107095 0964980LOT 7                  BLK 5 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.550

1541 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT M  TELLIER
1541 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$129,500 $166,000 A  0.660 $295,500 

$166,000 Totals  0.660 $295,500 $129,500 
10-058-05-08-000

1104083LOT 8                  BLK 5 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.660

1605 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN A  EARLE
ABIGAIL C  KLUTH
1605 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$130,000 $205,000 A  0.750 $335,000 

$205,000 Totals  0.750 $335,000 $130,000 
10-058-05-09-000

811/981 471/161 LOT 9                  BLK 5 DELLWOOD 
PARK

 0.750

1613 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL N  HUNDLEY
JANET J  HUNDLEY
1613 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$113,500 $161,000 A  0.740 $274,500 

$161,000 Totals  0.740 $274,500 $113,500 
10-058-05-10-000

1105502LOT 10                 BLK 5 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.740

1623 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW H  VANDERKAMP
JENNIFER A  VANDERKAMP
1623 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$144,000 $302,000 A  1.140 $446,000 

$302,000 Totals  1.140 $446,000 $144,000 
10-058-05-11-000

0969833 0967617 0876886 LOT 11                 BLK 5 
DELLWOOD PARK

 1.140

1633 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK L  FERGE
KRISTIN M  FERGE
1633 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$142,000 $206,000 A  0.790 $348,000 

$206,000 Totals  0.790 $348,000 $142,000 
10-058-05-12-000

1001326LOT 12                 BLK 5 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.790

1645 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JASON N  PETO
MISTY D  PETO
1645 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$140,500 $192,500 A  0.980 $333,000 

$192,500 Totals  0.980 $333,000 $140,500 
10-058-05-13-000

0970908 232/183 LOT 13                 BLK 5 DELLWOOD 
PARKEARL G & MARY ANN LANGHENRICH LIFE 
ESTATE

 0.980

1705 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICE K  JEFFERIES
LINDA R  HOFFMANN
6170 WALNUT LANE NO 102
CUDAHY  WI 53110

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $136,000 A  0.249 $216,000 

$136,000 Totals  0.249 $216,000 $80,000 
10-058-06-01-000

0946470LOT 1                  BLK 6 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.249

1704 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT SCHLENNER
NICOLE M  SCHLENNER
1704 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $162,000 A  0.241 $241,000 

$162,000 Totals  0.241 $241,000 $79,000 
10-058-06-02-000

172/109 LOT 2                  BLK 6 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1609 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH M  CONWAY
JUDITH A  CONWAY
1609 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $201,500 A  0.241 $280,500 

$201,500 Totals  0.241 $280,500 $79,000 
10-058-06-03-000

874/617 LOT 3                  BLK 6 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1615 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD A  JASINSKI
LINDA L  JASINSKI
1615 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $148,500 A  0.241 $227,500 

$148,500 Totals  0.241 $227,500 $79,000 
10-058-06-04-000

1146605 LOT 4                  BLK 6 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1621 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

CARLI K  DEFELICE MITCHELL
DAKOTA J  MITCHELL
1621 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $151,000 A  0.241 $230,000 

$151,000 Totals  0.241 $230,000 $79,000 
10-058-06-05-000

1070970LOT 5                  BLK 6 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1627 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY W  BONDHUS
ADRIANNA L  DANGELO
1627 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $157,800 A  0.241 $236,800 

$157,800 Totals  0.241 $236,800 $79,000 
10-058-06-06-000

1055993 LOT 6                  BLK 6 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1633 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN MARNIE P  ANGELES
C/O JOHN MARNIE P P  ANGELES
1633 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $231,000 A  0.241 $310,000 

$231,000 Totals  0.241 $310,000 $79,000 
10-058-06-07-000

1078612 LOT 7                  BLK 6 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1639 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY HAYES
BREANNE HAYES
1639 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $159,000 A  0.241 $238,000 

$159,000 Totals  0.241 $238,000 $79,000 
10-058-06-08-000

514/831 LOT 8                  BLK 6 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1645 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

HAROLD E  DELFOSSE
LYNNE A  DELFOSSE
1645 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $171,500 A  0.241 $250,500 

$171,500 Totals  0.241 $250,500 $79,000 
10-058-06-09-000

834/860 LOT 9                  BLK 6 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1651 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT D  LADD
ROBERTA L  LADD
1651 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $169,200 A  0.241 $248,200 

$169,200 Totals  0.241 $248,200 $79,000 
10-058-06-10-000

1141202LOT 10                 BLK 6 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.241

1657 Spruce St

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA C  JOHNSON
1657 SPRUCE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $148,700 A  0.242 $227,700 

$148,700 Totals  0.242 $227,700 $79,000 
10-058-06-11-000

1070211LOT 11                 BLK 6 DELLWOOD PARK

 0.242

1705 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RYAN CLARK
COURTNEY CLARK
1705 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $175,000 A  0.347 $268,500 

$175,000 Totals  0.347 $268,500 $93,500 
10-059-0001.000

1094491LOT 1 EAST RIDGE ONE

 0.347

1718 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE SCHMIDT
1718 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $180,400 A  0.234 $258,900 

$180,400 Totals  0.234 $258,900 $78,500 
10-059-0002.000

1035590LOT 2 EAST RIDGE ONE

 0.234

1724 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JASON R  SOENKSEN
MICHELLE M  SOENKSEN
1724 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $209,400 A  0.234 $287,900 

$209,400 Totals  0.234 $287,900 $78,500 
10-059-0003.000

794/372 660/62 LOT 3 EAST RIDGE ONE

 0.234

1730 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS F  PABST
CATHY S  PABST
1730 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $196,600 A  0.234 $275,100 

$196,600 Totals  0.234 $275,100 $78,500 
10-059-0004.000

1107086LOT 4 EAST RIDGE ONE

 0.234

1736 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 19

RACHEL SCOTT
1736 17TH AVENE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $167,900 A  0.281 $248,400 

$167,900 Totals  0.281 $248,400 $80,500 
10-059-0005.000

0945238 LOT 5 EAST RIDGE ONE

 0.281

1742 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMY S  COUTURE
JON PIERRE F  COUTURE
1742 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,500 $189,700 A  0.244 $269,200 

$189,700 Totals  0.244 $269,200 $79,500 
10-059-0006.000

1496/863 1173/909 LOT 6 EAST RIDGE ONE

 0.244

1802 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

FILLMORE OTT AND ELIZABETH OTT
1802 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $226,500 A  0.234 $305,000 

$226,500 Totals  0.234 $305,000 $78,500 
10-059-0007.000

1121198 429/882 LOT 7 EAST RIDGE ONE

 0.234

1810 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES M DUFF AND BARBARA C 
D
1810 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $240,000 A  0.234 $318,500 

$240,000 Totals  0.234 $318,500 $78,500 
10-059-0008.000

1093148LOT 8 EAST RIDGE ONE

 0.234

1818 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MONICA M  LIPP
ROBERT L  LEVIN
1818 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $250,700 A  0.234 $329,200 

$250,700 Totals  0.234 $329,200 $78,500 
10-059-0009.000

1092545LOT 9 EAST RIDGE ONE

 0.234

1826 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NORA J  LIRA
1826 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $180,500 A  0.234 $259,000 

$180,500 Totals  0.234 $259,000 $78,500 
10-059-0010.000

1125665 1056746 0995340 0995339 394/345 LOT 10 
EAST RIDGE ONE

 0.234

1834 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE L  PAUL
C/O JAMIE PAUL
1920 SURREY LN
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $203,400 A  0.234 $281,900 

$203,400 Totals  0.234 $281,900 $78,500 
10-059-0011.000

1144964LOT 11 EAST RIDGE ONE

 0.234

1842 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LISA STOFFEL
1842 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $194,000 A  0.292 $275,000 

$194,000 Totals  0.292 $275,000 $81,000 
10-059-0012.000

1146793LOT 12 EAST RIDGE ONE

 0.292

1850 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CLIFTON B  BINNS
OLLIE M  BINNS
1850 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$121,000 $104,000 A  0.370 $225,000 

$104,000 Totals  0.370 $225,000 $121,000 
10-060-01-01-000

1028368LOT 1                  BLK 1 /EXC N 20 FT/ LOT 2 
/EXC N 20 FT/ LOT 3 GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.370

1211 15th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY A  SCHOEN
TAMMY S  SCHOEN
1211 15TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $108,000 A  0.170 $190,000 

$108,000 Totals  0.170 $190,000 $82,000 
10-060-01-04-000

1470/400 LOT 4                  BLK 1 GIFFORD'S 
ADDITION

 0.170

1217 15th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAROL E  DICKSON
1217 15TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$143,500 $200,000 A  0.400 $343,500 

$200,000 Totals  0.400 $343,500 $143,500 
10-060-01-05-001

1127246PART LOTS 5 THRU 7   BLOCK 1 #3620 CSM 
LOT 1 DOC 0847770 GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.400

1223 15th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONALD ARNDT
EMILY KELLY
1223 15TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$107,500 $239,000 A  0.615 $346,500 

$239,000 Totals  0.615 $346,500 $107,500 
10-060-01-08-002

0834301 836/693 1005114LOT 14               BLOCK 1 S 
66 FT OF VACATED E WATER ST W OF LOT 14 
ASSESSOR'S PLATPART LOT 7 & 8     BLOCK 1 

 0.615

1505 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 24

HENRY J SCHNITZLER LIVING TRUS
1505 BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $330,000 B  0.242 $430,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.242 $430,000 $100,000 
10-060-02-01-000

1058208 LOT 1                  BLK 2 LOT 2 E 1/2 VAC 
ALLEY LY W LOT 2 GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.242

1515 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

PSO VENTURES  LLC
3355 RIVER MEADOWS CT
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

School 2217
MATC

$67,500 $116,400 A  0.162 $183,900 

$116,400 Totals  0.162 $183,900 $67,500 
10-060-02-03-000

1146268LOT 3                  BLK 2 E 1/2 VAC ALLEY LY W 
LOT 3 GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.162

1209 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY T  OTTO
1209 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$67,500 $141,500 A  0.162 $209,000 

$141,500 Totals  0.162 $209,000 $67,500 
10-060-02-04-000

0867277 929/138 LOT 4                  BLK 2 E 1/2 VAC 
ALLEY LY W LOT 4 GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.162

1215 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

HAROLD F  GRUEHN
1215 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $171,000 A  0.162 $239,500 

$171,000 Totals  0.162 $239,500 $68,500 
10-060-02-05-000

0836934 LOT 5                  BLK 2 E 1/2 VAC ALLEY LY 
W LOT 5 GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.162

1518 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY W  HINKEL
SHANNON L  OLWIG
1518 BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$61,500 $102,800 A  0.123 $164,300 

$102,800 Totals  0.123 $164,300 $61,500 
10-060-02-07-000

1126045 1609/650 1063/699 629/541 82/176 92/250 
10M/19 111/374 LOT 7                BLK 2 E 4 FT LOT 8 N 
1/2 VAC BRIDGE ST LY S GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.123

1521 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES J  DICKMANN
C/O CHARLES J  DICKMANN
1521 BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$68,500 $162,900 A  0.163 $231,400 

$162,900 Totals  0.163 $231,400 $68,500 
10-060-02-08-000

0984922 LOT 8                  BLK 2 /EXC E 4 FT/ N 1/2 
VAC BRIDGE ST LY S GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.163

1515 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH M  ALVAREZ
JENNIFER A  ALVAREZ
1515 BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$52,500 $130,500 A  0.100 $183,000 

$130,500 Totals  0.100 $183,000 $52,500 
10-060-02-09-000

1101815 0858386 0854847 E 44 FT LOT 9          BLK 2 
GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.100

1511 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOFER L AND NICOLE M KLIN
1511 BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$68,500 $132,000 A  0.162 $200,500 

$132,000 Totals  0.162 $200,500 $68,500 
10-060-02-12-000

1061015 1400/141 LOT 12                 BLK 2 W 1/2 VAC 
ALLEY LY E LOT 12 GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.162

1510 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL F BULGERIN AND KAREN K BU
1510 BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$68,500 $98,300 A  0.162 $166,800 

$98,300 Totals  0.162 $166,800 $68,500 
10-060-02-13-003

1047727LOTS 13 & 14         BLOCK 2 W 1/2 VAC ALLEY 
LY E OF LOTS BEINGCSM #3984 LOT 1 DOC 
1042900GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.162

1216 15th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

ROBERT A  SIZEMORE
DAWN R  SIZEMORE
1216 15TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$68,500 $241,500 A  0.163 $310,000 

$241,500 Totals  0.163 $310,000 $68,500 
10-060-02-14-001

1065031 LOTS 13 & 14         BLOCK 2 W 1/2 VAC 
ALLEY LY E OF LOTS BEINGCSM #3984 LOT 2 DOC 
1042900GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.163

1210 15th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

RANDALL J  SCHMIDT
MICHELLE M  SCHMIDT
1210 15TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$72,000 $115,000 A  0.255 $187,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.255 $187,000 $72,000 
10-060-02-15-000

1118940LOT 15                 BLK 2 LOT 16 W 1/2 VAC 
ALLEY LY E OF LOT 15 & 16 GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.255

1206 15th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A  SIZEMORE
DAWN R  SIZEMORE
1206 15TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  4.910 $0 

$0 Totals  4.910 $0 $0 
10-060-03-01-002

14/267 28/479 29/462 39/513 75/389 104/341 26P/215 
219/556 220/324 1210/664 LOTS 1 THRU 16       
BLOCK 3 W 49 FT LOT 2        BLOCK 4 W 49 FT OF N 

 0.000

1619 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

ST JOSEPHS CONG
1619 WASHINGTON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$67,500 $122,000 A  0.203 $189,500 

$122,000 Totals  0.203 $189,500 $67,500 
10-060-04-01-003

1114503PART LOTS 1 THRU 3   BLOCK 4 COMM 25 
FT S OF NE COR TH S 92 FT W 80 FT N 114 FT E 53 
FT SE 33 FT POB GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.203

1643 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN RED HAIL
ROGER RED HAIL
1643 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.010 $0 

$0 Totals  0.010 $0 $0 
10-060-04-01-004

1276/864 1287/165 PART LOTS 1-3 & 15   BLOCK 4 
COMM NE COR LOT 1 TH S 25 FT NW 33 FT W 53 FT 
W 104 FT E 184 FT POB GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.000

Washington St

Acres:Section: 

STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPT OF TRA
4802 SHEBOYGAN AVE
MADISON  WI 53705

School 2217
MATC

$64,000 $126,000 A  0.179 $190,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.179 $190,000 $64,000 
10-060-04-03-001

755/796 PART LOTS 3 & 4        BLK 4 #1852 CSM LOT 
1 VOL 14/172 GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.179

1209 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM S  STEINIKE
ARLOA H  STEINIKE
1209 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.179 $0 

$0 Totals  0.179 $0 $0 
10-060-04-04-001

1694/35 PART LOT 4             BLK 4 #1852 CSM LOT 2 
VOL 14/172 GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.179

1215 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ST JOSEPHS CONGREGATION
1619 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,500 $78,200 A  0.514 $150,700 

$78,200 Totals  0.514 $150,700 $72,500 
10-060-05-01-004

1146551LOT 1                BLOCK 5 *EXC S 33 FT & 
COMM NE COR TH S 124 FT W 10 FT N 74 FT NE 50 
FT E 50 FT* LOT 2 *EXC S 33 FT & W 64 FT* 

 0.514

1113 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

3LP GRAFTON TRIANGLE  LLC
504 W JUNEAU AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$61,000 $29,800 A  0.317 $90,800 

$29,800 Totals  0.317 $90,800 $61,000 
10-060-05-01-005

1145907PART LOTS 1 & 4        BLK 5 COMM SE COR 
TH W 120 FT N 132 FT E 120 FT S 132 FT POB *EXC S 
17 FT 1285/33* GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.317

1638 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

3LP GRAFTON TRIANGLE  LLC
504 W JUNEAU AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X2  0.210 $0 

$0 Totals  0.210 $0 $0 
10-060-05-01-006

1262/178 & 866 1285/33 PART LOTS 1,3 & 4    BLOCK 
5 BEING PART OF HWY 60 & SEVENTEENTH AVENUE 
GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.000

Washington St

Acres:Section: 

STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPT OF TRA
4802 SHEBOYGAN AVE
MADISON  WI 53705

School 2217
MATC

$6,500 $0 A  0.158 $6,500 

$0 Totals  0.158 $6,500 $6,500 
10-060-05-01-007

1145907PART LOTS 1 THRU 4     BLK 5 COMM 180 FT 
W & 17 FT N OF SE COR LOT 4 TH N 115 FT E 60 FT 
S 115 FT W 60 FT POB GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.158

Washington St

Acres:Section: 

3LP GRAFTON TRIANGLE  LLC
504 W JUNEAU AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

School 2217
MATC

$59,500 $0 A  0.289 $59,500 

$0 Totals  0.289 $59,500 $59,500 
10-060-05-02-002

1145907W 64 FT LOTS 2 & 3   BLOCK 5 *99/490 & 
1262/178 BEING HWY GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.289

1634 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

3LP GRAFTON TRIANGLE  LLC
504 W JUNEAU AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $208,600 A  0.544 $294,100 

$208,600 Totals  0.544 $294,100 $85,500 
10-060-07-01-001

890/196 PRT LOTS 1 & 2         BLK 7 & VACANT ALLEY 
& STREET COMM 80 FT E OF NW COR LOT 3 TH S 
114 FT E 91 FT N 114 FT W 90 FT POB LOT 12 /EXC S 

 0.544

1533 Ridgeview Ct

Acres:Section: 24

THOMAS L  BARTLEIN
KATHERINE BARTLEIN
1533 RIDGEVIEW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $134,100 A  0.209 $210,100 

$134,100 Totals  0.209 $210,100 $76,000 
10-060-07-02-001

1142348 1052791 LOT 3 & PART LOT 2   BLOCK 7 
COMM NW COR LOT 3 TH S 114 FT E 80 FT N 114 FT 
W 80 FT POB GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.209

1521 Ridgeview Ct

Acres:Section: 

LIG PROPERTIES  LLC
642 LAKE SHORE RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,500 $149,000 A  0.183 $220,500 

$149,000 Totals  0.183 $220,500 $71,500 
10-060-07-04-000

0878561 1693/587 LOT 4                  BLK 7 E 20.5 FT 
LOT 5 N 1/2 VAC ALLEY LY S BLK 7 GIFFORD'S 
ADDITION

 0.183

1515 Ridgeview Ct

Acres:Section: 

DINA SCHWENN
1515 RIDGEVIEW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,000 $119,900 A  0.250 $207,900 

$119,900 Totals  0.250 $207,900 $88,000 
10-060-07-05-000

1097933 1017740 1017739 1017738 1196/905 325/328 
LOT 5                  BLK 7 /EXC S 20.5 FT/ LOT 6 PRT 
VAC ALLEY GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.250

1130 15th Ave

Acres:Section: 

S A W 3  LLC
1802 N GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.290 $0 

$0 Totals  0.290 $0 $0 
10-060-07-07-000

277/192 LOT 7                  BLK 7 LOT 8 PRT VAC ALLEY 
BOAT LANDING AREA GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.000

15th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $58,800 A  0.180 $129,800 

$58,800 Totals  0.180 $129,800 $71,000 
10-060-07-09-000

0862141 LOT 9                  BLK 7 W 10 FT LOT 10 
GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.180

1504 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY A  BURKE
LUCY M  BURKE
2265 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $62,900 A  0.257 $134,900 

$62,900 Totals  0.257 $134,900 $72,000 
10-060-07-10-000

1143198 576/602 E 56 FT LOT 10         BLK 7 LOT 11 S 
1/2 VACATED ALLEY GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.257

1508 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY K  NELSON
1508 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X3  0.130 $0 

$0 Totals  0.130 $0 $0 
10-060-07-12-001

99/488 LOTS 12 13 & 14        BLK 7 THE SOUTH 40 FT 
THERE OF GIFFORD'S ADDITION   /HWY 57 ROW/

 0.000

Washington St

Acres:Section: 

OZAUKEE COUNTY
121 W MAIN ST
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $129,400 A  0.200 $204,400 

$129,400 Totals  0.200 $204,400 $75,000 
10-060-08-01-000

1041291 0946992 416/916 155/278 LOT 1                  
BLK 8 E 1/2 S 66 FT N 132 FT VAC ALLEY LY W & ADJ 
TO LOT 1 GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.200

1001 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAREN R  HAESSLY
1001 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $113,500 A  0.200 $188,500 

$113,500 Totals  0.200 $188,500 $75,000 
10-060-08-02-000

1019871 223/52 LOT 2                  BLK 8 E 1/2 S 66 FT 
N 132 FT VAC ALLEY LY W & ADJ TO LOT 2 
GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.200

1007 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN B  DUBOIS
ROSE M  DUBOIS
1007 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$74,000 $175,200 A  0.194 $249,200 

$175,200 Totals  0.194 $249,200 $74,000 
10-060-08-03-000

1113292N 64 FT LOT 3          BLK 8 E 1/2 S 64 FT N 
196 FT VAC ALLEY LY W ADJ TO LOT 3 GIFFORD'S 
ADDITION

 0.194

1013 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TRISTAN CHARLES
LINDSAY CHARLES
1013 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$66,500 $110,900 A  0.152 $177,400 

$110,900 Totals  0.152 $177,400 $66,500 
10-060-08-03-001

1062954 S 2 FT LOT 3           BLK 8N 48 FT LOT 4 E 1/2 
S 50 FT N 246 FT VAC ALLEY LY W & ADJ TO LOTS 
GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.152

1021 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

FAUST RENTALS  LLC
1517 BEECHWOOD LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$64,500 $130,400 A  0.182 $194,900 

$130,400 Totals  0.182 $194,900 $64,500 
10-060-08-04-001

0874354 S 18 FT LOT 4          BLK 8 N 42 FT LOT 5 E 
1/2 OF S 60 FT N 306 FT VAC ALLEY LY W & ADJ TO 
LOTS GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.182

1025 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RYAN T  CICHE
BETHANY A  CICHE
1025 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$131,000 $227,000 B  1.093 $358,000 

$227,000 Totals  1.093 $358,000 $131,000 
10-060-08-05-001

1280/246  907/212 LOT 5    BLOCK 8  EXC N 42 FT 
LOT 6 E 1/2 S 90 FT N 396 FT VAC ALLEY LY W & ADJ 
TO LOTS LOT 7                  BLK 8 LOT 8 S 22 FT LOT 9 

 1.093

1043 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

SCHUELE GROUP  LLC
W61 N427 WASHINGTON AVE
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$81,500 $65,000 B  0.318 $146,500 

$65,000 Totals  0.318 $146,500 $81,500 
10-060-08-09-001

1144542N 11 FT LOT 9          BLK 8 LOT 10 S 28 FT 
LOT 11 W 1/2 N 107 FT S 127 FT VAC ALLEY LY E & 
ADJ TO LOTS GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.318

1038 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GRAFTON CREATIVE  LLC
1606 E BEVERLY AVE
SHOREWOOD  WI 53211

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$85,500 $32,000 B  0.531 $117,500 

$32,000 Totals  0.531 $117,500 $85,500 
10-060-08-11-000

1144542N 38 FT LOT 11         BLK 8 LOT 12 LOT 13 W 
1/2 N 170 FT S 297 FT VAC ALLEY LY E & ADJ TO 
LOTS GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.531

1032 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GRAFTON CREATIVE  LLC
1606 E BEVERLY AVE
SHOREWOOD  WI 53211

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$75,000 $120,500 B  0.200 $195,500 

$120,500 Totals  0.200 $195,500 $75,000 
10-060-08-14-000

1067626 LOT 14                 BLK 8 W 1/2 N 66 FT S 363 
FT VAC ALLEY LY E & ADJ TO LOT 14GIFFORD'S 
ADDITION

 0.200

1012 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

J AND K LOCHER  LLC
1012 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,000 $96,400 A  0.200 $171,400 

$96,400 Totals  0.200 $171,400 $75,000 
10-060-08-15-000

1018/911 LOT 15               BLOCK 8 W 1/2 VACANT 
ALLEY LYING E OF LOT 15 GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.200

1008 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL T  DEBUHR
NANNETTE S  DEBUHR
1008 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $107,600 A  0.200 $182,600 

$107,600 Totals  0.200 $182,600 $75,000 
10-060-08-16-000

1245/292 LOT 16               BLK 8 W 1/2 N 66 FT S 495 
FT VAC ALLEY LY E & ADJ TO LOT 16 GIFFORD'S 
ADDITION

 0.200

1002 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS H  FICK
1002 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $121,000 A  0.301 $202,000 

$121,000 Totals  0.301 $202,000 $81,000 
10-060-09-01-001

1004721 PRT LOT 3              BLK 1 COMM NE COR 
LOT 1 BLK 9 GIFFORD'S ADD. E 66 FT S 66 FT W 66 
FT TO E LN LOT 1 N TO POB ASSESSOR'S PLAT 

 0.301

1002 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 18

JAMES H  STEFFEN
COLEEN G  STEFFEN
1002 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $112,000 A  0.300 $193,000 

$112,000 Totals  0.300 $193,000 $81,000 
10-060-09-02-000

345/13 LOT 2                  BLK 9 LOT 3 & A PRC 66 FT X 
66 FT E OF LOT 2 IN THE ASSESSOR'S PLAT 
GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.300

1006 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT S  HENCKEL
1006 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $160,500 A  0.200 $235,500 

$160,500 Totals  0.200 $235,500 $75,000 
10-060-09-03-000

1065278 LOT 3                  BLK 9 GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.200

1012 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS A  HUDGINS
1012 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $88,700 A  0.182 $160,700 

$88,700 Totals  0.182 $160,700 $72,000 
10-060-09-04-000

1234/977 675/280 N 60 FT LOT 4          BLK 9 
GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.182

1018 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHARON L  VOLKMANN
JOSEPH W  VOLKMANN
PO BOX 214
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$140,000 $96,000 A  1.000 $236,000 

$96,000 Totals  1.000 $236,000 $140,000 
10-060-09-04-002

1124066 777/149S 6 FT LOT 4 BLK 9N 64 FT LOT 
5GIFFORD'S ADDITIONLOT 4 BLK 1ASSESSOR'S 
PLAT

 1.000

1026 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

RJVF TRANSITION TRUST
1026 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.210 $0 

$0 Totals  0.210 $0 $0 
10-060-09-05-001

445/374 S 2 FT LOT 5           BLK 9 LOT 6 GIFFORD'S 
ADDITION

 0.000

1034 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $156,500 B  0.164 $240,000 

$156,500 Totals  0.164 $240,000 $83,500 
10-060-10-01-001

1001057 1003/934 972/293 LOTS 1 & 2    BLOCK 10 E 8 
FT VAC ALLEY LY W ANDS 10 FT LOT 10         BLK 3 E 
8 FT OF S 10 FT VAC ALLEY W OF ABOVE LOT 

 0.164

1219 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

DALE N  MATTHIES
1985 MAPLE RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$81,000 $128,600 A  0.142 $209,600 

$128,600 Totals  0.142 $209,600 $81,000 
10-060-10-03-000

1146367LOT 3                 BLK 10 LOT 4 E 8 FT VAC 
ALLEY LY W GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.142

1225 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

REUEL K  MUIRURI
CAROLINA BACELIS HERNANDEZ
1225 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$83,000 $167,000 B  0.161 $250,000 

$167,000 Totals  0.161 $250,000 $83,000 
10-060-10-05-000

1143893LOT 5                 BLK 10 LOT 6 E 8 FT VAC 
ALLEY LY W GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.161

1229 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BUCHOLZ RENTALS  LLC
10191 FLAGSTAR DR
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$77,000 $278,000 B  0.104 $355,000 

$278,000 Totals  0.104 $355,000 $77,000 
10-060-10-07-001

1031/933PART LOTS 3 ,4 & 5         BLOCK 10COMM 
52.75 FT N OF SE COR LOT 1 TH W ALG CEN LN 
BRICK WALL 123.75 FT N 13.09 FT E 123.75 FT S 

 0.104

1233 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

VIJAY SETH
BARBARA A  SETH
1114 BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$27,500 $6,000 B  0.133 $33,500 

$6,000 Totals  0.133 $33,500 $27,500 
10-060-10-09-000

0897250 1201/603 909/833 LOT 9                 BLK 10 
/EXC N 22 FT/ W 8 FT VAC ALLEY LY E GIFFORD'S 
ADDITION

 0.133

1230 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BEHRENS 1106  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$100 $0 B  0.152 $100 

$0 Totals  0.152 $100 $100 
10-060-10-09-001

1015969 871/942 N 22 FT LOT 9         BLK 10 S 28 FT 
LOT 10 W 8 FT VAC ALLEY LY E GIFFORD'S 
ADDITION

 0.152

1226 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GERALD A  KUEHL
C/O GERALD A  KUEHL
ESTATE OF GERALD KUEHL
121 ASHLAND CT
SHEBOYGAN FALLS, WI 53085

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $122,500 B  0.106 $200,000 

$122,500 Totals  0.106 $200,000 $77,500 
10-060-10-10-002

1421/819 S 35 FT OF N 38 FT LOT 10 BLOCK 10 W 8 
FT VAC ALLEY LY E BEING #2443 CSM LOT 2 VOL 
18/13 GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.106

1224 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TPAL  LLC
1708 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$60,500 $125,600 A  0.155 $186,100 

$125,600 Totals  0.155 $186,100 $60,500 
10-060-10-11-001

0897251 0816669 N 3 FT LOT 10       BLOCK 10 LOT 11 
W 8 FT VAC ALLEY LY E GIFFORD'S ADDITION & S 15 
FT LOT 11     BLOCK 3 TURNER & MITCHELL 

 0.155

1220 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BEHRENS  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$59,500 $103,500 A  0.148 $163,000 

$103,500 Totals  0.148 $163,000 $59,500 
10-060-11-01-000

0966522 LOT 1                 BLK 11 N 16 FT LOT 2 E 1/2 
VAC ALLEY LY W OF GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.148

1221 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT L  ROSE
1221 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$58,500 $99,300 A  0.142 $157,800 

$99,300 Totals  0.142 $157,800 $58,500 
10-060-11-02-000

1602/315 S 50 FT LOT 2         BLK 11 GIFFORD'S 
ADDITION

 0.142

1225 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J  WARANKA
1225 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$86,000 $164,000 B  0.188 $250,000 

$164,000 Totals  0.188 $250,000 $86,000 
10-060-11-03-000

0828284 LOT 3                 BLK 11 GIFFORD'S 
ADDITION

 0.188

1229 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

S AND S LAND HOLDINGS  LLC
1231 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$39,500 $8,000 B  0.188 $47,500 

$8,000 Totals  0.188 $47,500 $39,500 
10-060-11-04-000

1017097 LOT 4                 BLK 11 GIFFORD'S 
ADDITION

 0.188

11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANK E  OETLINGER
BARBARA A  OETLINGER
1058 OVERLAND CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$105,000 $294,500 B  0.284 $399,500 

$294,500 Totals  0.284 $399,500 $105,000 
10-060-12-07-000

1089959 LC0961075 0858870 0858868 0856557 
1424/132 642/26 302/48 126/202 78/385 PRT LOT 3 & 4        
BLK 16 COMM 75 FT S OF NW COR LOT 4 BLK 16 

 0.284

1307 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAJO PROPERTIES  LLC
548 S PARK ST
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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$81,000 $254,000 B  0.140 $335,000 

$254,000 Totals  0.140 $335,000 $81,000 
10-060-12-09-001

1080634PRT LOTS 9 TO 12     BLK 12 PRT LOT 3            
BLK 16 COMM 114 FT S OF NW COR LOT 4 BLK 16 
JOHNSON'S ADD TH S 30 FT E 71 FT SW 25 FT SE 80 

 0.140

1313 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 24

1315 WISCONSIN AVENUE  LLC
1313A WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$85,000 $195,000 B  0.183 $280,000 

$195,000 Totals  0.183 $280,000 $85,000 
10-060-12-11-000

213/1 302/49 COMM 144 FT S OF NW COR LOT 4 BLK 
16 JOHNSON'S TH S 70 FT E 49 FT SE 64 FT TO E LN 
BLK 12 GIFFORD'S NE 48 FT NW 80 FT NE 25 FT W 

 0.183

1319 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

B AND L CORP
PO BOX 127
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$63,500 $125,400 A  0.133 $188,900 

$125,400 Totals  0.133 $188,900 $63,500 
10-060-14-01-000

1127978N PRT LOT 1           BLK 14 N PRT LOT 2 
GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.133

1426 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

IURII VALENTIUK
SARA A  VALENTIUK
1426 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$69,500 $133,700 A  0.170 $203,200 

$133,700 Totals  0.170 $203,200 $69,500 
10-060-14-01-001

1134359 171/453 S 56 FT LOT 1         BLK 14 S 56 FT 
LOT 2 GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.170

1432 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LOIS A  GIESE
1432 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$69,000 $134,400 A  0.167 $203,400 

$134,400 Totals  0.167 $203,400 $69,000 
10-060-14-03-000

1121954LOT 3                 BLK 14 /EXC N 45 FT/ LOT 4 
/EXC N 45 FT/ GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.167

1431 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TEAGAN P  MELIN
1431 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$64,000 $122,800 A  0.136 $186,800 

$122,800 Totals  0.136 $186,800 $64,000 
10-060-14-03-001

0907581 0863798 N 45 FT LOT 3         BLK 14 N 45 FT 
LOT 4 GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.136

1427 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WALLIS P COFFMAN REVOCABLE 
TRU
1427 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$62,000 $146,900 A  0.126 $208,900 

$146,900 Totals  0.126 $208,900 $62,000 
10-060-14-05-000

1031828 1020997E 122 FT LOT 5 BLK 14GIFFORD'S 
ADDITION

 0.126

1423 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAUS S  GLOCKE
PAIGE M  LANGE
1423 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$67,000 $127,800 A  0.154 $194,800 

$127,800 Totals  0.154 $194,800 $67,000 
10-060-14-05-001

1490/941 W PRT LOT 5           BLK 14 LOT 6 
GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.154

1422 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANNE L  SMITH
1422 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$69,000 $229,800 A  0.167 $298,800 

$229,800 Totals  0.167 $298,800 $69,000 
10-060-15-01-000

1064714 S 55 FT LOT 1         BLK 15 S 55 FT LOT 2 
GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.167

1432 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM E  FENTON
MARY P  FENTON
1432 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $108,800 A  0.273 $189,300 

$108,800 Totals  0.273 $189,300 $80,500 
10-060-15-01-001

1530/272 N 45 FT LOT 1         BLK 15 N 45 FT LOT 2 
LOT 6 GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.273

1424 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT J  HEUER
735 N DRIES ST
SAUKVILLE  WI 53080

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.460 $0 

$0 Totals  0.460 $0 $0 
10-060-15-03-000

52/414 LOT 3                 BLK 15 LOT 4 LOT 5 /EXC 05.1/ 
FIRE DEPT GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.000

1431 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON FIRE DEPT
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.010 $0 

$0 Totals  0.010 $0 $0 
10-060-15-05-001

1121/52 PRT LOT 5            BLK 15 COMM NE COR LOT 
5 TH S 2 FT W 132 FT N 2 FT E 132 FT POB 
GIFFORD'S ADDITION

 0.000

13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
1971 WASHINGTON
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $186,500 A  0.247 $266,000 

$186,500 Totals  0.247 $266,000 $79,500 
10-061-01-01-000

1710/906 LOT 1                  BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.247

1561 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

JAMES E  SCHUBERT
ANDREA M  SELANDER SCHUBERT
1561 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $203,400 A  0.249 $283,400 

$203,400 Totals  0.249 $283,400 $80,000 
10-061-01-02-000

1055202 1053319 LOT 2                  BLK 1 /EXC TRI 
PRC SW COR/ GLEN ANNA

 0.249

1907 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

EDWIN F  KUERSCHNER
PATRICIA M  KUERSCHNER
1907 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$78,000 $139,900 A  0.229 $217,900 

$139,900 Totals  0.229 $217,900 $78,000 
10-061-01-03-000

796902 LOT 3                  BLK 1 ALSO COMM SW COR 
LOT 2 TH N 7 FT E 116 FT POB GLEN ANNA

 0.229

1913 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH A  RIBECKY
LAURA J  RIBECKY
1913 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $158,300 A  0.230 $236,300 

$158,300 Totals  0.230 $236,300 $78,000 
10-061-01-04-000

765/500 LOT 4                  BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1919 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN R  KIEHNAU
SUSAN K  HACKL
1919 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $170,500 A  0.230 $248,500 

$170,500 Totals  0.230 $248,500 $78,000 
10-061-01-05-000

0985204 LOT 5                  BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1925 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHAD K  PAPE
SHELBY A  PAPE
1925 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $183,500 A  0.230 $261,500 

$183,500 Totals  0.230 $261,500 $78,000 
10-061-01-06-000

1125525LOT 6                  BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1931 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GENE W SCHMIT & ROSEMARY T 
SCH
1931 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $172,900 A  0.230 $250,900 

$172,900 Totals  0.230 $250,900 $78,000 
10-061-01-07-000

0951348 LOT 7                  BLK 1GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1937 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL K  ROLLINS
LAURALYE N  ROLLINS
1937 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $178,700 A  0.230 $256,700 

$178,700 Totals  0.230 $256,700 $78,000 
10-061-01-08-000

1034099 LOT 8                  BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1943 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER VALENTA
1943 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $164,000 A  0.230 $242,000 

$164,000 Totals  0.230 $242,000 $78,000 
10-061-01-09-000

1579/495 LOT 9                  BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1949 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE B  KARPIN JR
MARY C  KARPIN
1949 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $151,500 A  0.230 $229,500 

$151,500 Totals  0.230 $229,500 $78,000 
10-061-01-10-000

1759/992 272/431 LOT 10                 BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1955 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEITH R BERND AND LOIS M BERND
1955 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $181,700 A  0.227 $259,200 

$181,700 Totals  0.227 $259,200 $77,500 
10-061-01-11-000

1117969LOT 11                 BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.227

1961 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK J  HAERTLEIN
DARLYNE C  HAERTLEIN
1961 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $167,200 A  0.337 $249,200 

$167,200 Totals  0.337 $249,200 $82,000 
10-061-01-12-000

1122790LOT 12                 BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.337

1967 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CARA A  PETERS
GREGG W  PETERS
1967 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $162,500 A  0.417 $262,500 

$162,500 Totals  0.417 $262,500 $100,000 
10-061-01-13-000

1102539LOT 13                 BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.417

1973 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN D  HEARD
1973 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$102,000 $166,200 A  0.508 $268,200 

$166,200 Totals  0.508 $268,200 $102,000 
10-061-01-14-000

1104299 0851368 1894/109 LOT 14                 BLK 1 
GLEN ANNA

 0.508

1601 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARYLIN K FRANKSON 
TESTAMENTAR
N64 W5673 COLUMBIA RD
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$98,000 $150,500 A  0.337 $248,500 

$150,500 Totals  0.337 $248,500 $98,000 
10-061-01-15-000

1088979LOT 15                 BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.337

1607 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J  ANDERSON
GRETEL C  PITRE
1607 VALLEY DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,000 $168,000 A  0.337 $266,000 

$168,000 Totals  0.337 $266,000 $98,000 
10-061-01-16-000

1054812 1053712 LOT 16               BLOCK 1 GLEN 
ANNA

 0.337

1613 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOLLY K  RHODES
THOMAS LLOYD
1613 VALLEY DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,000 $192,500 A  0.337 $290,500 

$192,500 Totals  0.337 $290,500 $98,000 
10-061-01-17-000

1880/744 LOT 17                 BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.337

1619 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P  HEINLE
DIANE M  HEINLE
1619 VALLEY DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,000 $163,500 A  0.337 $261,500 

$163,500 Totals  0.337 $261,500 $98,000 
10-061-01-18-000

0861544 0861543 298/46 LOT 18                 BLK 1 GLEN 
ANNA WENDY KATARINCIC LIFE ESTATE

 0.337

1625 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL KATARINCIC
ANTHONY KATARINCIC
1625 VALLEY DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,500 $160,000 A  0.343 $258,500 

$160,000 Totals  0.343 $258,500 $98,500 
10-061-01-19-000

1130108 0998634LOT 19                 BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.343

1631 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEVON H  ERBES
C/O DEVON H  ERBES
1631 VALLEY DR
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,000 $171,500 A  0.337 $269,500 

$171,500 Totals  0.337 $269,500 $98,000 
10-061-01-20-000

0836823 LOT 20                 BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.337

1637 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

TADD A  HILGENDORF
TINA L  HILGENDORF
1637 VALLEY DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,000 $191,000 A  0.337 $289,000 

$191,000 Totals  0.337 $289,000 $98,000 
10-061-01-21-000

1178/386 LOT 21                 BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.337

1643 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM F  MIELKE
INGER L  MIELKE
1643 VALLEY DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $164,500 A  0.337 $246,500 

$164,500 Totals  0.337 $246,500 $82,000 
10-061-01-22-000

658/198 LOT 22                 BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.337

1649 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  BRUEGGEMANN
KATHI G  BRUEGGEMANN
1649 VALLEY DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $183,500 A  0.337 $265,500 

$183,500 Totals  0.337 $265,500 $82,000 
10-061-01-23-000

0951363 LOT 23                 BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.337

1655 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

KERRI R  BELFOR
1655 VALLEY DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$82,000 $172,000 A  0.337 $254,000 

$172,000 Totals  0.337 $254,000 $82,000 
10-061-01-24-000

1132334 1119527 1077742 264/456 LOT 24                 
BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.337

1661 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL THUR
MICHELE J  THUR
1661 VALLEY DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $157,900 A  0.337 $239,900 

$157,900 Totals  0.337 $239,900 $82,000 
10-061-01-25-000

0919741 520/778 LOT 25                 BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.337

1667 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
1667 VALLEY DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $180,000 A  0.354 $262,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.354 $262,000 $82,000 
10-061-01-26-000

1471/475 LOT 26                 BLK 1 GLEN ANNA

 0.354

1673 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L  VAHSHOLTZ
MELISSA S  VAHSHOLTZ
1673 VALLEY DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $153,700 A  0.255 $233,700 

$153,700 Totals  0.255 $233,700 $80,000 
10-061-02-01-000

0993108LOT 1                  BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.255

1601 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS W  FISCHER
DENISE M  FISCHER
1601 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $154,700 A  0.234 $233,200 

$154,700 Totals  0.234 $233,200 $78,500 
10-061-02-02-000

0878049 1833/715 LOT 2                  BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.234

1607 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER L  FOX
1607 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $176,500 A  0.234 $255,000 

$176,500 Totals  0.234 $255,000 $78,500 
10-061-02-03-000

0884317 LOT 3                  BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.234

1613 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS H  JOHNSTON
MARGARITA J  JOHNSTON
1613 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $165,500 A  0.234 $244,000 

$165,500 Totals  0.234 $244,000 $78,500 
10-061-02-04-000

1102034 1023445LOT 4                  BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.234

1619 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

MERNA M MCEUEN IRREVOCABLE 
REA
1619 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,500 $166,200 A  0.234 $244,700 

$166,200 Totals  0.234 $244,700 $78,500 
10-061-02-05-000

347/460 LOT 5                  BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.234

1625 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL E  REICHELT
1625 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $162,000 A  0.234 $240,500 

$162,000 Totals  0.234 $240,500 $78,500 
10-061-02-06-000

1228/859 LOT 6                  BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.234

1631 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK A  CLAPHAM
LAURIE CLAPHAM
1631 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $155,500 A  0.234 $234,000 

$155,500 Totals  0.234 $234,000 $78,500 
10-061-02-07-000

1026183 1291/158 1036/303 LOT 7                  BLK 2 
GLEN ANNA

 0.234

1637 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

DIANE E  BOWMAN
1637 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $156,500 A  0.234 $235,000 

$156,500 Totals  0.234 $235,000 $78,500 
10-061-02-08-000

1179/124 LOT 8                  BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.234

1643 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHN JACOB
PATRICIA A  JACOB
1643 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $161,600 A  0.234 $240,100 

$161,600 Totals  0.234 $240,100 $78,500 
10-061-02-09-000

0993285 LOT 9                  BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.234

1649 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER CASSEL
1649 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $164,000 A  0.234 $242,500 

$164,000 Totals  0.234 $242,500 $78,500 
10-061-02-10-000

0921848LOT 10                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.234

1655 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL BUBLITZ
1655 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $137,300 A  0.234 $215,800 

$137,300 Totals  0.234 $215,800 $78,500 
10-061-02-11-000

1113369 0969214LOT 11               BLOCK 2 GLEN 
ANNA

 0.234

1661 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN RENNICKE
MARCIA RENNICKE
1661 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,500 $141,300 A  0.234 $219,800 

$141,300 Totals  0.234 $219,800 $78,500 
10-061-02-12-000

903/788 LOT 12               BLOCK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.234

1667 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE SOBISH
1667 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $181,500 A  0.253 $261,500 

$181,500 Totals  0.253 $261,500 $80,000 
10-061-02-13-000

1135027LOT 13                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.253

1901 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BETH E  SIMPSON
1901 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $165,900 A  0.251 $245,900 

$165,900 Totals  0.251 $245,900 $80,000 
10-061-02-14-000

0880749 LOT 14                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.251

1907 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TYLER J  NYGAARD
AMANDA A  NYGAARD
1907 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $163,600 A  0.242 $242,600 

$163,600 Totals  0.242 $242,600 $79,000 
10-061-02-15-000

1110291 1019338LOT 15                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.242

1913 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VICTOR A  PETRUSHCHENKOV
ANASTASIYA N  
PETRUSHCHENKOVA
1913 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $172,900 A  0.242 $251,900 

$172,900 Totals  0.242 $251,900 $79,000 
10-061-02-16-000

1115780 1049382  LOT 16                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.242

1919 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A  ARMSTRONG
1919 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $135,000 A  0.242 $214,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.242 $214,000 $79,000 
10-061-02-17-000

0997867 LOT 17                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.242

1925 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAREN STICH
1925 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $170,500 A  0.242 $249,500 

$170,500 Totals  0.242 $249,500 $79,000 
10-061-02-18-000

1140823 LOT 18                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.242

1931 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JACOB HOERTER
CHELSEA JENKS
1931 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$79,000 $178,500 A  0.242 $257,500 

$178,500 Totals  0.242 $257,500 $79,000 
10-061-02-19-000

800/799 LOT 19                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.242

1937 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT D  KLUG
JILL M  KLUG
1937 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $185,800 A  0.242 $264,800 

$185,800 Totals  0.242 $264,800 $79,000 
10-061-02-20-000

931/661 LOT 20                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.242

1943 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID T  SMITH
MARGARET R  SMITH
1943 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $221,000 A  0.242 $300,000 

$221,000 Totals  0.242 $300,000 $79,000 
10-061-02-21-000

1105885LOT 21                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.242

1949 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN M  TAYLOR
1949 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $177,500 A  0.242 $256,500 

$177,500 Totals  0.242 $256,500 $79,000 
10-061-02-22-000

1198/371 689/143 LOT 22                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.242

1955 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MELCHIOR FAMILY TRUST
1955 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $154,000 A  0.262 $234,000 

$154,000 Totals  0.262 $234,000 $80,000 
10-061-02-23-000

286/87 LOT 23                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.262

1961 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH H  MC CLENDON
1961 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $160,500 A  0.230 $238,500 

$160,500 Totals  0.230 $238,500 $78,000 
10-061-02-24-000

0853191 LOT 24                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1962 Keith Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN M  SCHULTZ
JENNIFER M  SCHULTZ
1962 KEITH LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $171,900 A  0.231 $249,900 

$171,900 Totals  0.231 $249,900 $78,000 
10-061-02-25-000

281/276 LOT 25                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.231

1956 Keith Ln

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL A  DAMATO
SUSAN M  DAMATO
1956 KEITH LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $149,500 A  0.230 $227,500 

$149,500 Totals  0.230 $227,500 $78,000 
10-061-02-26-000

1112675 0921055  LOT 26                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1950 Keith Ln

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L  CUSKE DUNN
MICHAEL J  DUNN
1950 KEITH LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $162,000 A  0.229 $240,000 

$162,000 Totals  0.229 $240,000 $78,000 
10-061-02-27-000

0989516 820/115 LOT 27                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.229

1944 Keith Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A  GROTKIEWICZ
1944 KEITH LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $145,000 A  0.230 $223,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.230 $223,000 $78,000 
10-061-02-28-000

664/681 LOT 28                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1938 Keith Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD M  WIEDENHAFT
DEBRA I  WIEDENHAFT
1938 KEITH LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $178,300 A  0.230 $256,300 

$178,300 Totals  0.230 $256,300 $78,000 
10-061-02-29-000

0826485 LOT 29               BLOCK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1932 Keith Ln

Acres:Section: 

TYGE C  OLSON
JAIME L  OLSON
1932 KEITH LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $151,500 A  0.231 $229,500 

$151,500 Totals  0.231 $229,500 $78,000 
10-061-02-30-000

1004873 1004872 264/370 LOT 30                 BLK 2 
GLEN ANNA

 0.231

1926 Keith Ln

Acres:Section: 

RESTATED KAPKE REVOCABLE 
TRUST
1926 KEITH LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $148,700 A  0.277 $229,200 

$148,700 Totals  0.277 $229,200 $80,500 
10-061-02-31-000

1126145 1126144 549/329 499/886 LOT 31                 
BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.277

1920 Keith Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L SCHUBERT REVOCABLE 
TR
1920 KEITH LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $185,300 A  0.275 $265,800 

$185,300 Totals  0.275 $265,800 $80,500 
10-061-02-32-000

1066095 LOT 32                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.275

1914 Keith Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J  FLECK
LAUREN M  FLECK
1914 KEITH LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 128 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,500 $174,000 A  0.275 $254,500 

$174,000 Totals  0.275 $254,500 $80,500 
10-061-02-33-000

1001690 1001393 361/434 LOT 33                 BLK 2 
GLEN ANNA

 0.275

1656 Glen Anna Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN AND BINNIE SWEET 
REVOCA
1656 GLEN ANNA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $164,000 A  0.311 $245,000 

$164,000 Totals  0.311 $245,000 $81,000 
10-061-02-34-000

1032759LOT 34                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.311

1650 Glen Anna Dr

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY S  CHASE
RAMONA M  CHASE
1650 GLEN ANNA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $139,200 A  0.268 $219,700 

$139,200 Totals  0.268 $219,700 $80,500 
10-061-02-35-000

0811312 LOT 35                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.268

1644 Glen Anna Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANE G  HACKER
1644 GLEN ANNA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $205,500 A  0.263 $286,000 

$205,500 Totals  0.263 $286,000 $80,500 
10-061-02-36-000

1076971LOT 36                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.263

1638 Glen Anna Dr

Acres:Section: 

LINDA A  WALDING
1638 GLEN ANNA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $161,000 A  0.259 $241,000 

$161,000 Totals  0.259 $241,000 $80,000 
10-061-02-37-000

1073188LOT 37                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.259

1632 Glen Anna Dr

Acres:Section: 

ABBEY M  BENZSCHAWEL
JAMES W  NORRIS
1632 GLEN ANNA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $226,500 A  0.254 $306,500 

$226,500 Totals  0.254 $306,500 $80,000 
10-061-02-38-000

1118064LOT 38                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.254

1626 Glen Anna Dr

Acres:Section: 

JONATHON GLEESING
BETSY GLEESING
1626 GLEN ANNA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $201,500 A  0.249 $281,500 

$201,500 Totals  0.249 $281,500 $80,000 
10-061-02-39-000

1110618LOT 39                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.249

1616 Glen Anna Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE N  PETERSON
JAY B  SZPISZAR
1616 GLEN ANNA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,500 $158,500 A  0.245 $238,000 

$158,500 Totals  0.245 $238,000 $79,500 
10-061-02-40-000

713/343 LOT 40                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.245

1614 Glen Anna Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK S  YAKEL
LORI J  YAKEL
1614 GLEN ANNA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $166,000 A  0.240 $245,000 

$166,000 Totals  0.240 $245,000 $79,000 
10-061-02-41-000

1036338LOT 41                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.240

1608 Glen Anna Dr

Acres:Section: 

M AND H REAL PROPERTIES  LLC
1608 GLEN ANNA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $165,900 A  0.271 $246,400 

$165,900 Totals  0.271 $246,400 $80,500 
10-061-02-42-000

0899530 LOT 42                 BLK 2 GLEN ANNA

 0.271

1602 Glen Anna Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT E  ROME
KIMBERLY S  ROME
1602 GLEN ANNA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $147,500 A  0.241 $226,500 

$147,500 Totals  0.241 $226,500 $79,000 
10-061-03-01-000

1142333 LOT 1                  BLK 3 GLEN ANNA

 0.241

1657 Glen Anna Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL O  HINDER
COURTNEY E  HINDER
1657 GLEN ANNA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $136,000 A  0.230 $214,000 

$136,000 Totals  0.230 $214,000 $78,000 
10-061-03-02-000

1048581 LOT 2                  BLK 3GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1925 Keith Ln

Acres:Section: 

SARAH A  HELMS
C/O SARAH A  HELMS
1925 KEITH LN
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $164,000 A  0.230 $242,000 

$164,000 Totals  0.230 $242,000 $78,000 
10-061-03-03-000

1008801 0847082 LOT 3                  BLK 3 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1931 Keith Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE K  BINTZLER
JEFFREY BINTZLER SR
1931 KEITH LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $160,000 A  0.230 $238,000 

$160,000 Totals  0.230 $238,000 $78,000 
10-061-03-04-000

1094730 LOT 4                  BLK 3GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1937 Keith Ln

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW M  ZIBERT
KIMBERLY P  ALBRECHT
1937 KEITH LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $174,100 A  0.230 $252,100 

$174,100 Totals  0.230 $252,100 $78,000 
10-061-03-05-000

0886650 LOT 5                  BLK 3 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1943 Keith Ln

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS E  GIESCHEN
CARRIE GIESCHEN
1943 KEITH LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $231,100 A  0.230 $309,100 

$231,100 Totals  0.230 $309,100 $78,000 
10-061-03-06-000

1084739 LOT 6                BLOCK 3 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1949 Keith Ln

Acres:Section: 

KYLE GALL
1949 KEITH LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $124,100 A  0.230 $202,100 

$124,100 Totals  0.230 $202,100 $78,000 
10-061-03-07-000

1139150LOT 7                  BLK 3 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1955 Keith Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA WIMMER
AMY SCHULZ
1955 KEITH LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $152,500 A  0.230 $230,500 

$152,500 Totals  0.230 $230,500 $78,000 
10-061-03-08-000

1138969 947/389 LOT 8                  BLK 3 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1961 Keith Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHARLOTTE A LITTLE REVOCABLE T
1961 KEITH LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $172,400 A  0.233 $250,900 

$172,400 Totals  0.233 $250,900 $78,500 
10-061-03-09-000

0811194 LOT 9                  BLK 3 GLEN ANNA

 0.233

1962 Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANDREY P  ANTIPOV
LARISA V  ANTIPOV
1962 PARK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $197,500 A  0.230 $275,500 

$197,500 Totals  0.230 $275,500 $78,000 
10-061-03-10-000

1031666 LOT 10                 BLK 3 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1956 Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAMIESON P  VACCARO
ELENA L  VACCARO
1956 PARK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $197,500 A  0.230 $275,500 

$197,500 Totals  0.230 $275,500 $78,000 
10-061-03-11-000

1054381 LOT 11                 BLK 3 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1950 Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROLLAND G  KEGLEY
KAREN A  KEGLEY
1950 PARK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $162,000 A  0.230 $240,000 

$162,000 Totals  0.230 $240,000 $78,000 
10-061-03-12-000

277/394 389/96 LOT 12     BLK 3            GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1944 Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD L  EMERICH
1944 PARK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $161,000 A  0.230 $239,000 

$161,000 Totals  0.230 $239,000 $78,000 
10-061-03-13-000

1300/835 LOT 13                 BLK 3 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1938 Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

COLIN B  BOULD
TRACY C  BOULD
1938 PARK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $182,100 A  0.230 $260,100 

$182,100 Totals  0.230 $260,100 $78,000 
10-061-03-14-000

1138223 0803734 LOT 14                 BLK 3 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1932 Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A  HOWARD
1932 PARK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $151,500 A  0.230 $229,500 

$151,500 Totals  0.230 $229,500 $78,000 
10-061-03-15-000

1109930LOT 15                 BLK 3 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1926 Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

YUNJI TANG
MANSHA ZHANG
1926 PARK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $199,500 A  0.230 $277,500 

$199,500 Totals  0.230 $277,500 $78,000 
10-061-03-16-000

1067243 LOT 16                 BLK 3 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1920 Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE N  PETERSON
NANCY J  PETERSON
1920 PARK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $187,500 A  0.237 $266,500 

$187,500 Totals  0.237 $266,500 $79,000 
10-061-04-01-000

953/243 LOT 1                  BLK 4 GLEN ANNA

 0.237

1919 Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN D  AUCHTER
LINDA J  AUCHTER
1919 PARK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $140,000 A  0.232 $218,000 

$140,000 Totals  0.232 $218,000 $78,000 
10-061-04-02-000

1247/390 LOT 2                  BLK 4 GLEN ANNA

 0.232

1925 Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

JASON ALEKNAVICIUS
NICOLE R  ALEKNAVICIUS
1925 PARK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $157,500 A  0.232 $235,500 

$157,500 Totals  0.232 $235,500 $78,000 
10-061-04-03-000

1035531 0896806 0818593 0818594 268/57 LOT 3                  
BLK 4 GLEN ANNA DIANNE R ROEGNER LIFE 
ESTATE

 0.232

1931 Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN PORTEUS
ANA PORTEUS
1931 PARK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $168,900 A  0.232 $246,900 

$168,900 Totals  0.232 $246,900 $78,000 
10-061-04-04-000

1175/538 LOT 4                  BLK 4 GLEN ANNA

 0.232

1937 Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN P  BARBIER
LISA M  BARBIER
1937 PARK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $157,500 A  0.232 $235,500 

$157,500 Totals  0.232 $235,500 $78,000 
10-061-04-05-000

1143030 1143016 270/604 LOT 5                  BLK 4 
GLEN ANNA

 0.232

1943 Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHARON L  LEBERFING
1943 PARK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $151,800 A  0.232 $229,800 

$151,800 Totals  0.232 $229,800 $78,000 
10-061-04-06-000

1088647 284/214 LOT 6                  BLK 4 GLEN ANNA

 0.232

1949 Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS W  ZAGRODNIK
KAREN A  ZAGRODNIK
1949 PARK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $189,000 A  0.232 $267,000 

$189,000 Totals  0.232 $267,000 $78,000 
10-061-04-07-000

0951516 985/945 LOT 7                  BLK 4 GLEN ANNA

 0.232

1955 Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A  USELDING
MARY K  USELDING
1955 PARK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $129,000 A  0.236 $207,500 

$129,000 Totals  0.236 $207,500 $78,500 
10-061-04-08-000

1111799 1059118 913/67 302/439 LOT 8                  BLK 
4 GLEN ANNA

 0.236

1961 Park Ln

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER LALK
2016 DOUGLAS AVE
CLEARWATER  FL 33755

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $137,500 A  0.243 $217,000 

$137,500 Totals  0.243 $217,000 $79,500 
10-061-04-09-000

1003305 451/738 LOT 9                  BLK 4 GLEN ANNA

 0.243

1622 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

FUCHS REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
1622 VALLEY DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $173,000 A  0.232 $251,000 

$173,000 Totals  0.232 $251,000 $78,000 
10-061-04-10-000

1113502LOT 10                 BLK 4 GLEN ANNA

 0.232

1956 Surrey Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW PLATTA
1956 SURREY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $166,500 A  0.232 $244,500 

$166,500 Totals  0.232 $244,500 $78,000 
10-061-04-11-000

0867818 LOT 11                 BLK 4 GLEN ANNA

 0.232

1950 Surrey Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID E  DICH
JULIE A  DICH
1950 SURREY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $157,000 A  0.232 $235,000 

$157,000 Totals  0.232 $235,000 $78,000 
10-061-04-12-000

1275/728 LOT 12                 BLK 4 GLEN ANNA

 0.232

1944 Surrey Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANNE M  BRUNSON
1944 SURREY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $160,100 A  0.232 $238,100 

$160,100 Totals  0.232 $238,100 $78,000 
10-061-04-13-000

0917290 855/739 LOT 13                 BLK 4 GLEN ANNA

 0.232

1938 Surrey Ln

Acres:Section: 

CALOGERO J  CARINI
LORRAINE O  CARINI
1938 SURREY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $187,000 A  0.232 $265,000 

$187,000 Totals  0.232 $265,000 $78,000 
10-061-04-14-000

0981185LOT 14                 BLK 4 GLEN ANNA

 0.232

1932 Surrey Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER S  BAYLOR
MARY P  BAYLOR
1932 SURREY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $232,500 A  0.232 $310,500 

$232,500 Totals  0.232 $310,500 $78,000 
10-061-04-15-000

1199/242 LOT 15                 BLK 4 GLEN ANNA

 0.232

1926 Surrey Ln

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J  ARMSTRONG
LYNN M  ARMSTRONG
1926 SURREY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $154,500 A  0.237 $233,000 

$154,500 Totals  0.237 $233,000 $78,500 
10-061-04-16-000

476/740 LOT 16                 BLK 4 GLEN ANNA

 0.237

1920 Surrey Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J  PAUL
1920 SURREY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,500 $145,500 A  0.235 $224,000 

$145,500 Totals  0.235 $224,000 $78,500 
10-061-05-01-000

0829566 LOT 1                  BLK 5 GLEN ANNA

 0.235

1611 Glen Anna Dr

Acres:Section: 

YEVGENIY TKACH
INNA TKACH
1611 GLEN ANNA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $172,500 A  0.230 $250,500 

$172,500 Totals  0.230 $250,500 $78,000 
10-061-05-02-000

1045668 1250/530 LOT 2                  BLK 5 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1925 Surrey Ln

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS H  NEMETZ
1925 SURREY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $200,000 A  0.230 $278,000 

$200,000 Totals  0.230 $278,000 $78,000 
10-061-05-03-000

1104693LOT 3                  BLK 5 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1931 Surrey Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH LARSEN
ERIN LARSEN
1931 SURREY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $151,000 A  0.230 $229,000 

$151,000 Totals  0.230 $229,000 $78,000 
10-061-05-04-000

1052635 LOT 4                  BLK 5 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1937 Surrey Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY L  FARNSWORTH
ANNIE K  FARNSWORTH
1937 SURREY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $186,500 A  0.230 $264,500 

$186,500 Totals  0.230 $264,500 $78,000 
10-061-05-05-000

1092307LOT 5                  BLK 5 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1943 Surrey Ln

Acres:Section: 

PAUL KICKHAVER JR
AMANDA KICKHAVER
1943 SURREY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $178,000 A  0.230 $256,000 

$178,000 Totals  0.230 $256,000 $78,000 
10-061-05-06-000

296/322 LOT 6                  BLK 5 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1949 Surrey Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN G  HAGEN
1949 SURREY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $167,500 A  0.230 $245,500 

$167,500 Totals  0.230 $245,500 $78,000 
10-061-05-07-000

1107470 1068021 LOT 7                  BLK 5 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1955 Surrey Ln

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL FILLINGER
BRYAN C  FILLINGER
1955 SURREY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,500 $165,500 A  0.244 $245,000 

$165,500 Totals  0.244 $245,000 $79,500 
10-061-05-08-000

1060801 1831/500 LOT 8                  BLK 5 GLEN ANNA

 0.244

1961 Surrey Ln

Acres:Section: 

TODD A  POLACK
1961 SURREY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $157,500 A  0.260 $237,500 

$157,500 Totals  0.260 $237,500 $80,000 
10-061-05-09-000

1136972 0820358 LOT 9                  BLK 5 GLEN ANNA

 0.260

1602 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA M  FRANK
JASON M  FRANK
1602 VALLEY DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $148,900 A  0.230 $226,900 

$148,900 Totals  0.230 $226,900 $78,000 
10-061-05-10-000

1359/169 LOT 10                 BLK 5 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1956 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN T  MARKS
MARY L  MARKS
1956 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $189,000 A  0.230 $267,000 

$189,000 Totals  0.230 $267,000 $78,000 
10-061-05-11-000

808/202 LOT 11                 BLK 5 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1950 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES P  BLEAU
KATHLEEN E  BLEAU
1950 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $158,900 A  0.230 $236,900 

$158,900 Totals  0.230 $236,900 $78,000 
10-061-05-12-000

626/549 LOT 12                 BLK 5 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1944 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT S  DAVIS
SUSAN E  DAVIS
1944 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $185,200 A  0.230 $263,200 

$185,200 Totals  0.230 $263,200 $78,000 
10-061-05-13-000

1371/476 LOT 13                 BLK 5 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1938 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN C  MARKWORTH
PAMELA R  MARKWORTH
1938 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $161,500 A  0.230 $239,500 

$161,500 Totals  0.230 $239,500 $78,000 
10-061-05-14-000

1125845 1125843 1104948 1661/354 1358/166 LOT 14                 
BLK 5 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1932 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

FREELAND REVOCABLE TRUST
1932 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $192,500 A  0.230 $270,500 

$192,500 Totals  0.230 $270,500 $78,000 
10-061-05-15-000

1070116LOT 15                 BLK 5 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1926 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TYLER MEULEMANS
JULIE MEULEMANS
1926 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $165,500 A  0.230 $243,500 

$165,500 Totals  0.230 $243,500 $78,000 
10-061-05-16-000

1114030LOT 16                 BLK 5 GLEN ANNA

 0.230

1920 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN K  FISCHER
1920 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$84,000 $168,500 A  0.453 $252,500 

$168,500 Totals  0.453 $252,500 $84,000 
10-062-01-01-000

841/478 LOT 1                  BLK 1 N 37.84 FT LOT 2 
GRAFTON DELLS

 0.453

1904 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN J  ANCIAUX
SUSAN J  ANCIAUX
1904 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $208,500 A  0.362 $290,500 

$208,500 Totals  0.362 $290,500 $82,000 
10-062-01-02-000

1335/589 S 67.16 FT LOT 2       BLK 1 LOT 3 /EXC S 
98.55 FT/ GRAFTON DELLS

 0.362

1910 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL L  BEYER
1910 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $197,000 A  0.385 $279,500 

$197,000 Totals  0.385 $279,500 $82,500 
10-062-01-03-001

0801616 S 98.55 FT LOT 3       BLK 1 GRAFTON 
DELLS

 0.385

1922 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALEKSANDR FARBER
SVETLANA FARBER
1922 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,000 $192,000 A  0.603 $278,000 

$192,000 Totals  0.603 $278,000 $86,000 
10-062-01-04-000

1016/329 242/83 LOT 4                  BLK 1 GRAFTON 
DELLS

 0.603

1934 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM D  MORITZ
PHYLLIS Y  MORITZ
1934 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $209,000 A  0.550 $294,500 

$209,000 Totals  0.550 $294,500 $85,500 
10-062-01-05-000

1037398LOT 5                  BLK 1 GRAFTON DELLS

 0.550

1946 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

TAYLOR C  HOLMES
BRIANNA R  ZIMMERMAN
1946 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,500 $317,700 A  0.553 $403,200 

$317,700 Totals  0.553 $403,200 $85,500 
10-062-01-06-000

1205/526 LOT 6                  BLK 1 GRAFTON DELLS

 0.553

1956 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J  RINDT
MICHELLE A  RINDT
1956 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $188,500 A  0.627 $275,000 

$188,500 Totals  0.627 $275,000 $86,500 
10-062-01-07-000

1055434 1041558 495/809 LOT 7                  BLK 1 
GRAFTON DELLS

 0.627

1966 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAY L ROLLINGS LIVING TRUST
1966 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $281,000 A  0.663 $367,500 

$281,000 Totals  0.663 $367,500 $86,500 
10-062-01-08-000

0997817LOT 8                  BLK 1 GRAFTON DELLS

 0.663

1976 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

RANDY J  GEHRKE
DEANNA L  GEHRKE
1976 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $211,500 A  0.663 $298,000 

$211,500 Totals  0.663 $298,000 $86,500 
10-062-01-09-000

0812562 566/110 LOT 9                  BLK 1 GRAFTON 
DELLS

 0.663

1986 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L  PASCHKE
1986 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$106,000 $335,500 A  0.849 $441,500 

$335,500 Totals  0.849 $441,500 $106,000 
10-062-01-10-000

0868420 LOT 10                 BLK 1 GRAFTON DELLS

 0.849

1998 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW J  LEMPKE
AIMEE S  LEMPKE
1998 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$188,000 $237,500 A  2.140 $425,500 

$237,500 Totals  2.140 $425,500 $188,000 
10-062-01-11-000

1089366 1374/789 840/749 269/579 269/580                 
LOT 11     BLOCK 1 *EXC N 10 FT OF E 150 
FT*GRAFTON DELLS

 2.140

1999 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

LUANN G JOYS LIVING TRUST
1999 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$170,500 $169,000 A  1.620 $339,500 

$169,000 Totals  1.620 $339,500 $170,500 
10-062-01-12-000

1140395 0902520 LOT 12               BLOCK 1*EXC TRI 
PARCEL ON S LOT* GRAFTON DELLS

 1.620

1987 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN M  KATZBAN JR
SUSAN P  KATZBAN
1987 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024-2704

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$169,000 $179,500 A  1.530 $348,500 

$179,500 Totals  1.530 $348,500 $169,000 
10-062-01-13-000

1022/825 LOT 13                 BLK 1 GRAFTON DELLS

 1.530

1977 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICKEY M  FULLMER
1977 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$169,500 $178,000 A  1.430 $347,500 

$178,000 Totals  1.430 $347,500 $169,500 
10-062-01-14-000

1133821LOT 14                 BLK 1 GRAFTON DELLS

 1.430

1967 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

KYLE FLAHERTY
HAJAR H  FLAHERTY
1967 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$167,500 $262,500 A  1.530 $430,000 

$262,500 Totals  1.530 $430,000 $167,500 
10-062-01-15-000

1004625 LOT 15                 BLK 1 GRAFTON DELLS

 1.530

1955 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

TROY ROBERTS
HEIDI ROBERTS
1955 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$167,500 $327,500 A  1.310 $495,000 

$327,500 Totals  1.310 $495,000 $167,500 
10-062-01-16-000

1070959LOT 16                 BLK 1 GRAFTON DELLS

 1.310

1947 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH DARIN
CHRISTINA DARIN
1947 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$164,500 $235,500 A  1.160 $400,000 

$235,500 Totals  1.160 $400,000 $164,500 
10-062-01-17-000

645/338 LOT 17                 BLK 1 GRAFTON DELLS

 1.160

1935 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L  PRICE
SUSAN J  MINTNER
1935 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$164,000 $170,500 A  1.020 $334,500 

$170,500 Totals  1.020 $334,500 $164,000 
10-062-01-18-000

1028340 1017504 LOT 18                 BLK 1 GRAFTON 
DELLS

 1.020

1913 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

DRAKE A  MENZIA
STEPHANIE E  ARTHUR
1913 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$162,000 $238,000 A  0.830 $400,000 

$238,000 Totals  0.830 $400,000 $162,000 
10-062-01-19-000

1106104LOT 19                 BLK 1 GRAFTON DELLS

 0.830

1905 Cedar Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN RINDT
REBEKAH RINDT
1905 CEDAR DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.300 $0 

$0 Totals  0.300 $0 $0 
10-063-00-99-000

416/477 OUT LOT A GRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.000

Pine St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $189,000 A  0.305 $270,000 

$189,000 Totals  0.305 $270,000 $81,000 
10-063-01-01-000

1109832 744/139 LOT 1 *EXC W 70 FT*  BLOCK 1 LOT 
2 GRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.305

1544 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL V MALLOY AND PAULA J MALL
1544 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $170,000 A  0.335 $251,500 

$170,000 Totals  0.335 $251,500 $81,500 
10-063-01-01-001

0948150 1837/436                    W 70 FT LOT 1        
BLOCK 1N 100 FT LOT 16      BLOCK 4#67 CSM PRC 
A VOL 1/141     ASSESSOR'S PLAT             GRAFTON 

 0.335

1538 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 24

JOYLYNN RUZYCKI
1538 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $169,000 A  0.243 $248,500 

$169,000 Totals  0.243 $248,500 $79,500 
10-063-01-03-000

1052656LOT 3                  BLK 1 GRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.243

1550 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY E  BOOTZIN
1550 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $161,900 A  0.278 $242,400 

$161,900 Totals  0.278 $242,400 $80,500 
10-063-02-01-000

0941165LOT 1                  BLK 2 GRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.278

1602 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  WENDORF
JENNIFER A  WENDORF
1602 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $174,000 A  0.253 $254,000 

$174,000 Totals  0.253 $254,000 $80,000 
10-063-02-02-000

1144524 1137913 1135917 239/119 LOT 2                  
BLK 2 GRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.253

1606 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

LEE A  LEHNERT
1606 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.170 $0 

$0 Totals  0.170 $0 $0 
10-063-02-03-000

157/433 LOT 3                  BLK 2 TOT PARK GRAFTON 
FALLS #1

 0.000

1610 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$83,000 $164,000 A  0.407 $247,000 

$164,000 Totals  0.407 $247,000 $83,000 
10-063-02-04-000

836/607LOT 4  BLOCK 2ALSO COMM NW COR LOT 4 
TH W 23 FT S 100 FT E 23 FT N 101 FT 
POBGRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.407

1616 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES H  GAUTHIER
SUSAN J  GAUTHIER
1616 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,000 $176,000 A  0.591 $262,000 

$176,000 Totals  0.591 $262,000 $86,000 
10-063-02-05-000

0862134 LOT 5                  BLK 2 GRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.591

1620 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL P  NASH
JOAN S  NASH
1620 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $218,500 A  0.381 $301,000 

$218,500 Totals  0.381 $301,000 $82,500 
10-063-02-06-000

1129605LOT 6                  BLK 2 GRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.381

1624 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

PETER NESTINGEN
BRIENNE NESTINGEN
1624 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $140,500 A  0.230 $218,500 

$140,500 Totals  0.230 $218,500 $78,000 
10-063-02-07-000

0924190 1265/743 LOT 7                  BLK 2 GRAFTON 
FALLS #1

 0.230

1630 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE L  MERTES
1630 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $167,500 A  0.242 $246,500 

$167,500 Totals  0.242 $246,500 $79,000 
10-063-02-08-000

1114951 1114950 1071487 0939437 423/852 LOT 8                  
BLK 2 GRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.242

1632 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

SHARON E  SULLIVAN
1632 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $244,500 A  0.266 $325,000 

$244,500 Totals  0.266 $325,000 $80,500 
10-063-03-01-000

1107391LOT 1                  BLK 3 GRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.266

1543 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC SCHMID
BRITTANY SCHMID
1543 PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $139,500 A  0.230 $217,500 

$139,500 Totals  0.230 $217,500 $78,000 
10-063-03-02-000

457/55 LOT 2                  BLK 3 GRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.230

1549 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD D  BUCHHOLTZ
SHERRY A  BUCHHOLTZ
1549 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $149,500 A  0.230 $227,500 

$149,500 Totals  0.230 $227,500 $78,000 
10-063-03-03-000

988/62 LOT 3                  BLK 3 GRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.230

1555 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN M  WALBRUN
AMY C  WALBRUN
1555 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $161,000 A  0.230 $239,000 

$161,000 Totals  0.230 $239,000 $78,000 
10-063-03-04-000

0882191 LOT 4                  BLK 3 GRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.230

1603 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

LARRY D  DOBBERFUHL
KIMBERLY J  DOBBERFUHL
1603 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $161,400 A  0.230 $239,400 

$161,400 Totals  0.230 $239,400 $78,000 
10-063-03-05-000

1058236 LOT 5                  BLK 3 GRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.230

1607 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

ADAM STECKER
ANDREA STECKER
1607 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $179,500 A  0.230 $257,500 

$179,500 Totals  0.230 $257,500 $78,000 
10-063-03-06-000

0861682 LOT 6                  BLK 3 GRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.230

1611 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

JARROD LUEDTKE
MARY LUEDTKE
1611 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $194,500 A  0.230 $272,500 

$194,500 Totals  0.230 $272,500 $78,000 
10-063-03-07-000

687/368 LOT 7                  BLK 3 GRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.230

1615 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

GAIL L  MOE
BRIAN J  SCHROER
1615 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $196,000 A  0.242 $275,000 

$196,000 Totals  0.242 $275,000 $79,000 
10-063-03-08-000

840/841 LOT 8                  BLK 3 GRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.242

1619 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

GARRY M  MCCANN
DONNA B  MCCANN
1619 PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $177,500 A  0.230 $255,500 

$177,500 Totals  0.230 $255,500 $78,000 
10-063-03-09-000

1076220LOT 9                  BLK 3 GRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.230

1623 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE M  HILLIER
JOSH D  PIETRYGA
1623 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $145,500 A  0.230 $223,500 

$145,500 Totals  0.230 $223,500 $78,000 
10-063-03-10-000

1343/775 LOT 10                 BLK 3 GRAFTON FALLS #1

 0.230

1627 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD R  ROTTLER
GAYLE A  ROTTLER
1627 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $175,500 A  0.230 $253,500 

$175,500 Totals  0.230 $253,500 $78,000 
10-063-03-11-000

1097456 1044314 LOT 11               BLOCK 3 GRAFTON 
FALLS #1

 0.230

1631 N Pine St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH J BASSINDALE AND CECI C
1631 N PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $196,800 A  0.230 $274,800 

$196,800 Totals  0.230 $274,800 $78,000 
10-064-03-12-000

1052260 LOT 12                 BLK 3 GRAFTON FALLS #2

 0.230

1644 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT P  KREGLOSKI
1644 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $175,400 A  0.375 $257,900 

$175,400 Totals  0.375 $257,900 $82,500 
10-064-03-13-000

1141646 169/272 LOT 13                 BLK 3 GRAFTON 
FALLS #2

 0.375

1638 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA M  LAROCHA
1638 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $203,500 A  0.397 $286,500 

$203,500 Totals  0.397 $286,500 $83,000 
10-064-03-14-000

1444/987 LOT 14                 BLK 3 GRAFTON FALLS #2

 0.397

1632 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH WOLFE
YVONNE WOLFE
1632 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $136,000 A  0.230 $214,000 

$136,000 Totals  0.230 $214,000 $78,000 
10-064-03-15-000

0972775 LOT 15                 BLK 3 GRAFTON FALLS #2

 0.230

1626 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN R  MAWHINNEY
1626 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $159,500 A  0.230 $237,500 

$159,500 Totals  0.230 $237,500 $78,000 
10-064-03-16-000

1037547LOT 16                 BLK 3 GRAFTON FALLS #2

 0.230

1620 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI E  COWAN
1620 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $150,000 A  0.230 $228,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.230 $228,000 $78,000 
10-064-03-17-000

0947254 LOT 17                 BLK 3 GRAFTON FALLS #2

 0.230

1614 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN P  KINNEAR
CLAIRE E  KINNEAR
1614 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $150,000 A  0.230 $228,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.230 $228,000 $78,000 
10-064-03-18-000

1036954 1029643 410/733 LOT 18                 BLK 3 
GRAFTON FALLS #2

 0.230

1608 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

PEGGY J  GEORGE
C/O PEGGY J  GEORGE
1608 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $172,000 A  0.275 $252,500 

$172,000 Totals  0.275 $252,500 $80,500 
10-064-03-19-000

435/410 LOT 19                 BLK 3 GRAFTON FALLS #2

 0.275

1718 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH J  SALAMONE
CHRISTINE S  SALAMONE
1718 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $203,000 A  0.273 $283,500 

$203,000 Totals  0.273 $283,500 $80,500 
10-064-04-01-000

0877843 LOT 1                  BLK 4 GRAFTON FALLS #2

 0.273

1740 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TCG HOLDINGS  LLC
127 N FRANKLIN ST
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $150,000 A  0.275 $230,500 

$150,000 Totals  0.275 $230,500 $80,500 
10-064-04-02-000

0971533 580/293 LOT 2                  BLK 4 GRAFTON 
FALLS #2

 0.275

1609 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN DEMETRIUS SALTARIKOS AND 
1609 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $178,000 A  0.275 $258,500 

$178,000 Totals  0.275 $258,500 $80,500 
10-064-04-03-000

1075235LOT 3                  BLK 4 GRAFTON FALLS #2

 0.275

1615 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN R  REJNIAK
RACHEL E  BEHNKEN
1615 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $144,500 A  0.275 $225,000 

$144,500 Totals  0.275 $225,000 $80,500 
10-064-04-04-000

1081075LOT 4                  BLK 4 GRAFTON FALLS #2

 0.275

1621 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALISA C  ROTHE
1621 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,500 $225,000 A  0.275 $305,500 

$225,000 Totals  0.275 $305,500 $80,500 
10-064-04-05-000

0823046 LOT 5                  BLK 4 GRAFTON FALLS #2

 0.275

1637 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN P  BUSKE
SHARI L  BUSKE
1637 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$147,500 $473,000 A  0.440 $620,500 

$473,000 Totals  0.440 $620,500 $147,500 
10-065-00-00-003

1066580PART LOT 17     BLOCK 4PART OUTLOT B 
GRAFTON FALLS NO 3 COMM 209 FT N OF SE COR 
LOT 17 BEINGCSM #3934 LOT 3 DOC 

 0.440

1843 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

MICHAEL A  HAISCHER
MARGARET S  HAISCHER
1843 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$157,500 $0 A  0.547 $157,500 

$0 Totals  0.547 $157,500 $157,500 
10-065-00-00-005

1309/506PART LOTS 16 & 17 BLOCK 4BEING CSM 
#4105 LOT 2 DOC 1100603ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.547

16th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

INNOVATE  LLC
1350 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$197,500 $556,000 A  0.636 $753,500 

$556,000 Totals  0.636 $753,500 $197,500 
10-065-00-00-006

1134107 1100058PART LOTS 16 & 17 BLOCK 4PART 
OUTLOT B GRAFTON FALLS NO 3 BEINGCSM #4105 
LOT 1 DOC 1100603ASSESSOR'S PLAT

 0.636

1761 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

NEIL N  GANDHI
MALLORY JEAN AGARD GANDHI
1761 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $135,000 A  0.240 $214,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.240 $214,000 $79,000 
10-065-02-09-000

252/176 LOT 9                  BLK 2 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.240

1743 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RAPHAEL L  TOTZKE
1743 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $134,800 A  0.230 $212,800 

$134,800 Totals  0.230 $212,800 $78,000 
10-065-02-10-000

1147/903 LOT 10                 BLK 2 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.230

1735 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

IVAN P  GUERRA
KARI J  GUERRA
1735 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $143,000 A  0.230 $221,000 

$143,000 Totals  0.230 $221,000 $78,000 
10-065-02-11-000

991/902 LOT 11                 BLK 2 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.230

1727 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS R  NIELSEN
DEBORAH L  NIELSEN
1727 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $136,500 A  0.230 $214,500 

$136,500 Totals  0.230 $214,500 $78,000 
10-065-02-12-000

0910525 LOT 12                 BLK 2 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.230

1719 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RANDY NITSCH
SHERI NITSCH
1719 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $162,500 A  0.248 $242,500 

$162,500 Totals  0.248 $242,500 $80,000 
10-065-02-13-000

1135008 0879279 0826698 1840/658  1566/114 LOT 13                 
BLK 2 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.248

1711 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD BRAUN
1711 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $153,900 A  0.257 $233,900 

$153,900 Totals  0.257 $233,900 $80,000 
10-065-04-06-000

1084480LOT 6                  BLK 4 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.257

1661 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

KRISTOPHER R  MARTIN
1661 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $154,000 A  0.259 $234,000 

$154,000 Totals  0.259 $234,000 $80,000 
10-065-04-07-000

1029676 210/276 LOT 7                  BLK 4 GRAFTON 
FALLS #3

 0.259

1667 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA HARROD
1667 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $156,800 A  0.259 $236,800 

$156,800 Totals  0.259 $236,800 $80,000 
10-065-04-08-000

909/517 LOT 8                  BLK 4 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.259

1673 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A  KOSIDOWSKI
ELIZABETH J  KOSIDOWSKI
1673 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $190,400 A  0.259 $270,400 

$190,400 Totals  0.259 $270,400 $80,000 
10-065-04-09-000

1120669LOT 9                  BLK 4 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.259

1679 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

KAILEY A  VOGEL
TANNER J  SCHMITZ
1679 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $202,400 A  0.263 $282,900 

$202,400 Totals  0.263 $282,900 $80,500 
10-065-04-10-000

0908030 LOT 10                 BLK 4 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.263

1752 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS C  LIMERICK
LYNDA F  LIMERICK
1752 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $254,200 A  0.260 $334,200 

$254,200 Totals  0.260 $334,200 $80,000 
10-065-05-01-000

0955780LOT 1                  BLK 5 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.260

1686 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH L  BIGLER JR
MICHELLE A  BIGLER
1686 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $188,900 A  0.230 $266,900 

$188,900 Totals  0.230 $266,900 $78,000 
10-065-05-02-000

0862556 LOT 2                  BLK 5 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.230

1680 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

CINDY M  VICTORIA
1680 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $221,000 A  0.230 $299,000 

$221,000 Totals  0.230 $299,000 $78,000 
10-065-05-03-000

0908358 LOT 3                  BLK 5 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.230

1674 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R  STEWART
C/O JAMES R  STEWART
1674 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $163,000 A  0.230 $241,000 

$163,000 Totals  0.230 $241,000 $78,000 
10-065-05-04-000

0954312LOT 4                  BLK 5 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.230

1668 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH C  SCHAUB
1668 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $169,300 A  0.263 $249,800 

$169,300 Totals  0.263 $249,800 $80,500 
10-065-05-05-000

0842729 LOT 5                  BLK 5 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.263

1662 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P  ALBRECHT
HEATHER A  ALBRECHT
1662 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $184,800 A  0.407 $267,800 

$184,800 Totals  0.407 $267,800 $83,000 
10-065-05-06-000

1091361LOT 6                  BLK 5 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.407

1656 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM T  RUTLEDGE
1656 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $214,000 A  0.266 $294,500 

$214,000 Totals  0.266 $294,500 $80,500 
10-065-05-07-000

1334/159 LOT 7                  BLK 5 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.266

1650 Willow Ct

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW W  ANDREWS
RENEE J  ANDREWS
1650 WILLOW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $144,000 A  0.231 $222,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.231 $222,000 $78,000 
10-065-05-08-000

1062842 LOT 8                  BLK 5 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.231

1674 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM H  MUELLER
NANCY A  MUELLER
W162 N10985 HIDDEN GLEN CT
GERMANTOWN  WI 53022

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $194,500 A  0.230 $272,500 

$194,500 Totals  0.230 $272,500 $78,000 
10-065-05-09-000

0951946 LOT 9                  BLK 5 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.230

1668 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R  BERGMANN
ELISABETH P  BERGMANN
1668 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $149,500 A  0.326 $231,000 

$149,500 Totals  0.326 $231,000 $81,500 
10-065-05-10-000

0826890 LOT 10                 BLK 5 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.326

1650 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN D  NAUTA
SHELBY J  NAUTA
1650 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $165,500 A  0.253 $245,500 

$165,500 Totals  0.253 $245,500 $80,000 
10-065-05-11-000

1098888LOT 11                 BLK 5 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.253

1638 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

ERIN ROTHE PARBS
1638 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $189,000 A  0.253 $269,000 

$189,000 Totals  0.253 $269,000 $80,000 
10-065-05-12-000

221/585 LOT 12                 BLK 5 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.253

1632 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL H  SORENSEN
1632 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $180,000 A  0.253 $260,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.253 $260,000 $80,000 
10-065-05-13-000

1036411LOT 13                 BLK 5 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.253

1626 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R  HORSTMAN
TROY L  BENZ
1626 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $167,500 A  0.253 $247,500 

$167,500 Totals  0.253 $247,500 $80,000 
10-065-05-14-000

1111138 1111137 0991309 LOT 14                 BLK 5 
GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.253

1620 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE L  JEGLUM
1620 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,500 $142,500 A  0.277 $223,000 

$142,500 Totals  0.277 $223,000 $80,500 
10-065-05-15-000

672/792 LOT 15                 BLK 5 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.277

1614 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM K  RIEBOLDT
LISA J  RIEBOLDT
1614 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $172,000 A  0.252 $252,000 

$172,000 Totals  0.252 $252,000 $80,000 
10-065-05-16-000

566/86 LOT 16                 BLK 5 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.252

1832 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN E  LECLOUX
KENDRA L  LECLOUX
1832 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $117,500 A  0.231 $195,500 

$117,500 Totals  0.231 $195,500 $78,000 
10-065-06-01-000

1421/989 LOT 1                  BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.231

1803 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CONNIE K  BROOKS
1803 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $164,900 A  0.230 $242,900 

$164,900 Totals  0.230 $242,900 $78,000 
10-065-06-02-000

1109/828 LOT 2                  BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.230

1811 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

YURIY KIMAYEV
ALINA KIMAYEVA
1811 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $148,500 A  0.230 $226,500 

$148,500 Totals  0.230 $226,500 $78,000 
10-065-06-03-000

1127838 230/429 1035/758 LOT 3                  BLK 6 
GRAFTON FALLS #3LESLIE E LOVEJOY LIFE ESTATE

 0.230

1819 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LESLIE E  LOVEJOY ET AL
1819 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $121,600 A  0.230 $199,600 

$121,600 Totals  0.230 $199,600 $78,000 
10-065-06-04-000

1144259 1050/76 LOT 4                  BLK 6 GRAFTON 
FALLS #3

 0.230

1827 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A  HELM
CYNTHIA K  HELM
1827 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $144,500 A  0.230 $222,500 

$144,500 Totals  0.230 $222,500 $78,000 
10-065-06-05-000

1157/630 441/697 LOT 5                  BLK 6 GRAFTON 
FALLS #3

 0.230

1835 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANET ERSPAMER
1835 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,500 $164,500 A  0.273 $245,000 

$164,500 Totals  0.273 $245,000 $80,500 
10-065-06-06-000

1130751 796832 LOT 6                  BLK 6 GRAFTON 
FALLS #3

 0.273

1662 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

LYNN R  BURMEISTER
1662 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $153,500 A  0.233 $232,000 

$153,500 Totals  0.233 $232,000 $78,500 
10-065-06-07-000

1142453LOT 7                  BLK 6 /EXC W 14 FT/ 
GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.233

1656 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID D  SWEENEY
CLAUDINE J  SWEENEY
1656 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $112,000 A  0.293 $193,000 

$112,000 Totals  0.293 $193,000 $81,000 
10-065-06-08-000

0825181 LOT 8                  BLK 6 W 14 FT LOT 7 
GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.293

1650 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

ELI F  HUGHES
KIMMARIE FEITEN HUGHES
1650 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $136,000 A  0.241 $215,000 

$136,000 Totals  0.241 $215,000 $79,000 
10-065-06-09-000

534/979 LOT 9                  BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.241

1644 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

FRANK J  HAUCK JR
NANCY L  HAUCK
1644 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $147,500 A  0.241 $226,500 

$147,500 Totals  0.241 $226,500 $79,000 
10-065-06-10-000

400/950 LOT 10                 BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.241

1638 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

DONALD A  AMUNDSON
JOAN M  AMUNDSON
1638 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $134,000 A  0.240 $213,000 

$134,000 Totals  0.240 $213,000 $79,000 
10-065-06-11-000

630/249 LOT 11                 BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.240

1632 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY J  CHRONIS
JENNIFER L  CHRONIS
1632 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $153,000 A  0.239 $232,000 

$153,000 Totals  0.239 $232,000 $79,000 
10-065-06-12-000

1037/261 LOT 12                 BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.239

1626 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

KEITH K  KISON
CATHERINE M  KISON
1626 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $150,900 A  0.238 $229,900 

$150,900 Totals  0.238 $229,900 $79,000 
10-065-06-13-000

710/824 489/12 LOT 13                 BLK 6 GRAFTON 
FALLS #3

 0.238

1620 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD F  TADYSZAK
NANCY A  TADYSZAK
1620 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $177,800 A  0.237 $256,300 

$177,800 Totals  0.237 $256,300 $78,500 
10-065-06-14-000

1090357LOT 14                 BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.237

1614 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

TRACY GREYMONT
1614 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $139,500 A  0.236 $218,000 

$139,500 Totals  0.236 $218,000 $78,500 
10-065-06-15-000

1808/764 LOT 15                 BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.236

1608 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEAN J  SKOVER
1608 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $174,500 A  0.276 $255,000 

$174,500 Totals  0.276 $255,000 $80,500 
10-065-06-16-000

1075212LOT 16                 BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.276

1862 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JESSE M  MILLER
JENNIFER L  MILLER
1862 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $157,500 A  0.264 $238,000 

$157,500 Totals  0.264 $238,000 $80,500 
10-065-06-17-000

468/228 LOT 17                 BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.264

1852 16th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TERRY J  STEINER
KAREN LAMPE
1852 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $202,500 A  0.230 $280,500 

$202,500 Totals  0.230 $280,500 $78,000 
10-065-06-18-000

1139004LOT 18                 BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.230

1609 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

SHANE LEE
JULIA N  LEE
1609 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $145,000 A  0.230 $223,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.230 $223,000 $78,000 
10-065-06-19-000

1021677 LOT 19                 BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.230

1615 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN A  LEHNERT
1615 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $173,600 A  0.230 $251,600 

$173,600 Totals  0.230 $251,600 $78,000 
10-065-06-20-000

1009050 LOT 20                 BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.230

1621 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS J  HOLSTEAD
CASSANDRA J  HOLSTEAD
1621 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $131,500 A  0.230 $209,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.230 $209,500 $78,000 
10-065-06-21-000

1498/20 LOT 21                 BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.230

1627 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN H  RAPP
SARA M  RAPP
1627 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $139,000 A  0.230 $217,000 

$139,000 Totals  0.230 $217,000 $78,000 
10-065-06-22-000

1025211 LOT 22                 BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.230

1633 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID MULDER
KELLY MULDER
1633 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $141,100 A  0.230 $219,100 

$141,100 Totals  0.230 $219,100 $78,000 
10-065-06-23-000

0881052 223/423 LOT 23                 BLK 6 GRAFTON 
FALLS #3

 0.230

1639 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

GARY AND SUSAN MOELLER 
REVOCAB
1639 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $164,500 A  0.258 $244,500 

$164,500 Totals  0.258 $244,500 $80,000 
10-065-06-24-000

1054261 528/910 LOT 24                 BLK 6 GRAFTON 
FALLS #3

 0.258

1645 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

GARY L  LOCKE
JANET M  LOCKE
1645 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $170,500 A  0.541 $256,000 

$170,500 Totals  0.541 $256,000 $85,500 
10-065-06-25-000

1110124LOT 25                 BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.541

1651 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA C  LUKAS
NATHANAEL A  LUKAS
1651 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $191,400 A  0.499 $276,400 

$191,400 Totals  0.499 $276,400 $85,000 
10-065-06-26-000

1066645 LOT 26                 BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.499

1657 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

SEAN G  CHRONIS
VALERIE L  CHRONIS
1657 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $147,000 A  0.228 $225,000 

$147,000 Totals  0.228 $225,000 $78,000 
10-065-06-27-000

0811360 LOT 27                 BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.228

1663 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

LILIYA BACHYNSKAYA
VLADIMIR GOUCHTCHIN
1663 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $156,700 A  0.230 $234,700 

$156,700 Totals  0.230 $234,700 $78,000 
10-065-06-28-000

0807661 LOT 28                 BLK 6 GRAFTON FALLS #3

 0.230

1669 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN C  PAVLONS
1669 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $208,200 A  0.232 $286,200 

$208,200 Totals  0.232 $286,200 $78,000 
10-065-06-29-000

1099328 1071641LOT 29                 BLK 6 GRAFTON 
FALLS #3

 0.232

1675 S Pine St

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE GALVIN ET AL
1675 S PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.330 $0 

$0 Totals  0.330 $0 $0 
10-066-0001.000

0869065 LOTS 1 & 2 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.000

1415 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

CEDAR CREEK COMMUNITY 
CHURCH
1414 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $161,400 A  0.256 $241,400 

$161,400 Totals  0.256 $241,400 $80,000 
10-066-0003.000

1084332LOT 3 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.256

1501 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA L  RAKOCZY
1501 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $165,900 A  0.256 $245,900 

$165,900 Totals  0.256 $245,900 $80,000 
10-066-0004.000

452/707 386/472 361/253 218/501 LOT 4 GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.256

1507 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN J  GOLDBERG
1507 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $156,500 A  0.259 $236,500 

$156,500 Totals  0.259 $236,500 $80,000 
10-066-0005.000

432/274 331/256 LOT 5 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.259

1513 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD O  LADWIG
ELIZABETH A  LADWIG
1513 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,500 $147,500 A  0.272 $228,000 

$147,500 Totals  0.272 $228,000 $80,500 
10-066-0006.000

0971898 601/988 LOT 6 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.272

1519 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD C WOLFF AND CATHERINE 
1519 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $152,500 A  0.259 $232,500 

$152,500 Totals  0.259 $232,500 $80,000 
10-066-0007.000

1098969LOT 7 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.259

1601 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER ZEMLICKA
JUSTIN SCHMITT
1601 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $143,500 A  0.272 $224,000 

$143,500 Totals  0.272 $224,000 $80,500 
10-066-0008.000

0898495 LOT 8 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.272

1603 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A  VANDEN BERG
LINDSEY A  VANDEN BERG
1603 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $168,500 A  0.254 $248,500 

$168,500 Totals  0.254 $248,500 $80,000 
10-066-0009.000

639/285 624/435 LOT 9 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.254

1605 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

GARY A  DRETSKE
CHRISTINE M  DRETSKE
1605 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $129,900 A  0.261 $209,900 

$129,900 Totals  0.261 $209,900 $80,000 
10-066-0010.000

0973810 221/68 LOT 10 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.261

1607 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

DMSF TRANSITION TRUST OF 
SEPTE
1607 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $166,400 A  0.285 $246,900 

$166,400 Totals  0.285 $246,900 $80,500 
10-066-0011.000

718/808 LOT 11 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.285

1609 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A  WEGNER
SANDRA L  WEGNER
1609 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  2.250 $0 

$0 Totals  2.250 $0 $0 
10-066-0012.000

162/574 PRT LOT 12 COMM S COR LOT 12 TH NW 
205 FT N 218 FT NE 170 FT SE 161 FT S'LY 305 FT 
SW 118 FT POB                2.25 ACS #1405 CSM LOT 3 

 0.000

1621 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

PILGRIM UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIS
1621 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,500 $201,200 A  0.320 $282,700 

$201,200 Totals  0.320 $282,700 $81,500 
10-066-0012.001

1654/434 PRT LOT 12 COMM NW COR LOT 12 TH NE 
165 FT SE 109 FT SW 155 FT N'LY 70 FT POB          
0.32 AC #1405 CSM LOT 1 VOL 8/75 GRAFTON 

 0.320

1664 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

TONY ARIA
MARIKAY ARIA
1664 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $190,000 A  0.330 $271,500 

$190,000 Totals  0.330 $271,500 $81,500 
10-066-0012.002

1077892PRT LOT 12 COMM SW COR LOT 12 TH N'LY 
70 FT NE 155 FT SE 109 FT W 170 FT POB 0.33 AC 
#1405 CSM LOT 2 VOL 8/75 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS 

 0.330

1668 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A  FISCHER
JESSICA FISCHER
1668 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $129,100 A  0.306 $210,100 

$129,100 Totals  0.306 $210,100 $81,000 
10-066-0013.000

864/941 416/9 LOT 13 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.306

1622 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN A  KAROLCZEK
1622 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $181,400 A  0.320 $262,900 

$181,400 Totals  0.320 $262,900 $81,500 
10-066-0014.000

0914022 1156/468 1038/166 228/59 LOT 14 GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.320

1620 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

KNAUER TRUST
1620 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $195,500 A  0.425 $279,000 

$195,500 Totals  0.425 $279,000 $83,500 
10-066-0015.000

1025586 621/230 LOT 15 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.425

1618 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY L  BALTZELL
1618 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$84,000 $182,000 A  0.444 $266,000 

$182,000 Totals  0.444 $266,000 $84,000 
10-066-0016.000

1519/590 LOT 16 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.444

1616 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALAN G  DEPIES
DEBRA K  DEPIES
1616 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $191,300 A  0.501 $276,300 

$191,300 Totals  0.501 $276,300 $85,000 
10-066-0017.000

1134665LOT 17 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.501

1614 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P  DOUCETTE
KATIE A  DOUCETTE
1614 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,000 $157,200 A  0.500 $242,200 

$157,200 Totals  0.500 $242,200 $85,000 
10-066-0018.000

0943384 LOT 18 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.500

1612 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

RENEE M  KERANEN
1612 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $144,000 A  0.390 $227,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.390 $227,000 $83,000 
10-066-0019.000

601/592 LOT 19 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.390

1610 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

GARY K  KLOSS
KATHERINE J  KLOSS
1610 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $136,500 A  0.382 $219,000 

$136,500 Totals  0.382 $219,000 $82,500 
10-066-0020.000

1009028 403/52 LOT 20 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.382

1608 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD W  NORMILE
MYRNA J  NORMILE
1608 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $131,400 A  0.300 $212,400 

$131,400 Totals  0.300 $212,400 $81,000 
10-066-0021.000

0821894 217/150 LOT 21 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.300

1606 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN F  MILLER
1606 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $178,300 A  0.230 $256,300 

$178,300 Totals  0.230 $256,300 $78,000 
10-066-0022.000

1141273LOT 22 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.230

1604 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE J  ALLBEE JOHNSON
MARIAM H  ALLBEE JOHNSON
1604 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $130,600 A  0.251 $210,600 

$130,600 Totals  0.251 $210,600 $80,000 
10-066-0023.000

1040318LOT 23 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.251

1602 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

SARAH J  WEINRICH
1602 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $131,600 A  0.255 $211,600 

$131,600 Totals  0.255 $211,600 $80,000 
10-066-0024.000

1080331 345/168 LOT 24 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.255

1520 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT R  BERNDT
MARY E  BERNDT
1520 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $135,500 A  0.239 $214,500 

$135,500 Totals  0.239 $214,500 $79,000 
10-066-0025.000

0991598 0991597 331/141 LOT 25 GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.239

1514 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN L  KOPACZ
1514 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $162,500 A  0.246 $242,000 

$162,500 Totals  0.246 $242,000 $79,500 
10-066-0026.000

0996434 LOT 26 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.246

1502 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH B  BONNIWELL
JENNIFER L  BONNIWELL
1502 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $140,400 A  0.257 $220,400 

$140,400 Totals  0.257 $220,400 $80,000 
10-066-0027.000

1088225LOT 27 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS ONE

 0.257

202 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD M  SHEPARD
202 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $154,700 A  0.239 $233,700 

$154,700 Totals  0.239 $233,700 $79,000 
10-067-0028.000

1032/773 LOT 28 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.239

208 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN T  HOLLOWAY
PAMELA A  CORNELL
208 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $138,600 A  0.244 $218,100 

$138,600 Totals  0.244 $218,100 $79,500 
10-067-0029.000

773/974 LOT 29 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.244

214 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J  TOMCHEK
SUE B  TOMCHEK
214 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $177,000 A  0.244 $256,500 

$177,000 Totals  0.244 $256,500 $79,500 
10-067-0030.000

1007856 LOT 30 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.244

220 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDY M  TAYLOR
220 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $161,100 A  0.244 $240,600 

$161,100 Totals  0.244 $240,600 $79,500 
10-067-0031.000

1090244 1322/465 LOT 31 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS 
TWO

 0.244

302 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L  HARMON
302 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,500 $143,900 A  0.244 $223,400 

$143,900 Totals  0.244 $223,400 $79,500 
10-067-0032.000

1086050 507/857 LOT 32 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.244

308 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY L  GIESE
308 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $116,600 A  0.267 $197,100 

$116,600 Totals  0.267 $197,100 $80,500 
10-067-0033.000

0914879 0899476 1748/166 LOT 33 GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.267

1409 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARIA L  SCHWELLINGER
1409 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $151,500 A  0.251 $231,500 

$151,500 Totals  0.251 $231,500 $80,000 
10-067-0034.000

0969040 0918786 575/793 LOT 34 GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.251

1503 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

RUDIGER KLOPPMANN
SUSAN L  KLOPPMANN
1503 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $155,000 A  0.234 $233,500 

$155,000 Totals  0.234 $233,500 $78,500 
10-067-0035.000

1049482LOT 35 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.234

309 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE M  VEGA
JOSE E  VEGA JR
309 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $131,800 A  0.234 $210,300 

$131,800 Totals  0.234 $210,300 $78,500 
10-067-0036.000

0998197 0896141 1099/164 216/596 LOT 36 GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.234

303 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD W MARTIN REVOCABLE 
TRU
303 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $137,500 A  0.234 $216,000 

$137,500 Totals  0.234 $216,000 $78,500 
10-067-0037.000

1146448LOT 37 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.234

221 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL A  CLEMINS
SHELLY M  CLEMINS
510 SARAH LN
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $136,000 A  0.234 $214,500 

$136,000 Totals  0.234 $214,500 $78,500 
10-067-0038.000

1037/569 LOT 38 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.234

215 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES T  CURRAN
DEBORAH K  CURRAN
215 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,500 $133,400 A  0.236 $211,900 

$133,400 Totals  0.236 $211,900 $78,500 
10-067-0039.000

1013828 390/982 LOT 39 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.236

209 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS A  LINDER
209 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $130,800 A  0.282 $211,300 

$130,800 Totals  0.282 $211,300 $80,500 
10-067-0040.000

419/156 LOT 40 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.282

208 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LEE L  BLADOW
DOROTHY L  BLADOW
208 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $139,200 A  0.246 $218,700 

$139,200 Totals  0.246 $218,700 $79,500 
10-067-0041.000

1105765 382/974 LOT 41 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.246

214 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

VINCENT G PICKARD AND DELORES 
214 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $147,000 A  0.249 $227,000 

$147,000 Totals  0.249 $227,000 $80,000 
10-067-0042.000

900/37 383/342 LOT 42 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.249

302 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

THINSCHMIDT TRUST
3206 PARKRISE CT
GARLAND  TX 75044-2080

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $175,500 A  0.278 $256,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.278 $256,000 $80,500 
10-067-0043.000

1108758LOT 43 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.278

308 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

TODD A  ST LOUIS
THERESA M  ST LOUIS
308 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $191,300 A  0.252 $271,300 

$191,300 Totals  0.252 $271,300 $80,000 
10-067-0044.000

1094081LOT 44 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.252

1505 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LORI A  PETERS
1505 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $131,500 A  0.249 $211,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.249 $211,500 $80,000 
10-067-0045.000

1110555LOT 45 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.249

1507 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEALY  LLC
11318 N GLENWOOD DR
MEQUON  WI 53097

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,500 $154,700 A  0.245 $234,200 

$154,700 Totals  0.245 $234,200 $79,500 
10-067-0046.000

1137812LOT 46 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.245

209 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M  GOMPPER
C/O LYNN M  GOMPPER
209 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $149,900 A  0.263 $230,400 

$149,900 Totals  0.263 $230,400 $80,500 
10-067-0047.000

1146877 1019319 LOT 47 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS 
TWO

 0.263

215 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE HOLUB
215 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $133,700 A  0.258 $213,700 

$133,700 Totals  0.258 $213,700 $80,000 
10-067-0048.000

1055/604 LOT 48 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.258

303 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN SCHOENFELD
303 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $154,900 A  0.255 $234,900 

$154,900 Totals  0.255 $234,900 $80,000 
10-067-0049.000

1025637 223/375 LOT 49 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.255

309 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEANINE BAUER
309 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $139,100 A  0.247 $218,600 

$139,100 Totals  0.247 $218,600 $79,500 
10-067-0050.000

1123007LOT 50 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.247

315 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACOB M  CHESKY
NINA T  CHESKY
315 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $143,600 A  0.250 $223,600 

$143,600 Totals  0.250 $223,600 $80,000 
10-067-0051.000

836/561 LOT 51 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.250

403 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J  WINKLER
CYNTHIA A  WINKLER
403 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $204,500 A  0.267 $285,000 

$204,500 Totals  0.267 $285,000 $80,500 
10-067-0052.000

1126865 LOT 52 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.267

409 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P  GENRE
JULIE A  GENRE
409 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $185,000 A  0.257 $265,000 

$185,000 Totals  0.257 $265,000 $80,000 
10-067-0053.000

1144388LOT 53 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.257

415 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

RYAN A  DANBREA
DANIELLE M  DANBREA
415 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $166,900 A  0.251 $246,900 

$166,900 Totals  0.251 $246,900 $80,000 
10-067-0054.000

1066227 LOT 54 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.251

421 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANNMARIE KRAJNA
LUCILLE KRAJNA
421 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $141,100 A  0.290 $222,100 

$141,100 Totals  0.290 $222,100 $81,000 
10-067-0055.000

1144112LOT 55 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.290

1523 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN M  GORDON ET AL
1523 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $180,000 B  0.253 $260,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.253 $260,000 $80,000 
10-067-0056.000

1140445LOT 56 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.253

408 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK B  NELSON
AMY M  NELSON
6932 W LAFAYETTE PL
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $289,500 B  0.355 $375,000 

$289,500 Totals  0.355 $375,000 $85,500 
10-067-0058.000

0940987LOT 58 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.355

1510 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANCY PROPERTIES  LLC
1760 MAPLE RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $191,400 A  0.255 $271,400 

$191,400 Totals  0.255 $271,400 $80,000 
10-067-0059.000

688/497 517/784 LOT 59 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.255

1506 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NEIL C  TAYLOR
CHRISTINE L  TAYLOR
1506 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $210,000 A  0.255 $290,000 

$210,000 Totals  0.255 $290,000 $80,000 
10-067-0060.000

1102335LOT 60 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.255

1502 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW J  LEITHOLD
HEIDI A  LEITHOLD
7380 AURORA RD
WEST BEND  WI 53090

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $183,500 A  0.255 $263,500 

$183,500 Totals  0.255 $263,500 $80,000 
10-067-0061.000

1110222LOT 61 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.255

1414 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHUN S  CHANG
HAI L  ZHAO
421 BEL AIRE DR
THIENSVILLE  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $168,100 A  0.261 $248,100 

$168,100 Totals  0.261 $248,100 $80,000 
10-067-0062.000

1041096 526/130 LOT 62 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.261

1410 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEPHENS LIVING TRUST
207 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $132,900 A  0.273 $213,400 

$132,900 Totals  0.273 $213,400 $80,500 
10-067-0063.000

1046802 LOT 63 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.273

1411 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER J  STANGEL
1411 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $149,100 A  0.255 $229,100 

$149,100 Totals  0.255 $229,100 $80,000 
10-067-0064.000

1093815LOT 64 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.255

1415 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL C  COATES
1415 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $146,900 A  0.255 $226,900 

$146,900 Totals  0.255 $226,900 $80,000 
10-067-0065.000

700/728 LOT 65 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.255

1503 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS M  MAYER
PEGGY J  MAYER
1503 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $128,400 A  0.255 $208,400 

$128,400 Totals  0.255 $208,400 $80,000 
10-067-0066.000

480/297 421/817 LOT 66 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.255

1507 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES W  SCHMALZ
1507 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $136,500 A  0.249 $216,500 

$136,500 Totals  0.249 $216,500 $80,000 
10-067-0067.000

0830340 239/302 LOT 67 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.249

1511 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A  JUNG
1511 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,500 $189,400 A  0.237 $267,900 

$189,400 Totals  0.237 $267,900 $78,500 
10-067-0068.000

1085968 LOT 68 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.237

1515 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

HAILEE MAKELA
1515 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $182,000 A  0.270 $262,500 

$182,000 Totals  0.270 $262,500 $80,500 
10-067-0069.000

1118527LOT 69 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.270

1519 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN L  CHMIEL
PIERINA T  CHMIEL
18371 PICKEREL LAKE RD
TOWNSEND  WI 54175

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $173,600 A  0.306 $254,600 

$173,600 Totals  0.306 $254,600 $81,000 
10-067-0071.000

1038487LOT 71 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.306

1526 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW R  HERR
611 WELLINGTON DR
WEST BEND  WI 53090

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $187,500 A  0.293 $268,500 

$187,500 Totals  0.293 $268,500 $81,000 
10-067-0072.000

1087064LOT 72 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.293

1522 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA R  KNUTH ET AL
223 AQUA VIEW DR
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$120,000 $0 B  0.999 $120,000 

$0 Totals  0.999 $120,000 $120,000 
10-067-0074.000

1050709 LOT 74 LOT 75 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS TWO

 0.999

6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES S CARY IRREVOCABLE 
TRUST
PO BOX 226
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $164,500 A  0.244 $244,000 

$164,500 Totals  0.244 $244,000 $79,500 
10-068-0076.000

0985532 LOT 76 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS THREE

 0.244

1502 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW A  KRICK
ANTONIA S  KRICK
1502 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $210,000 A  0.244 $289,500 

$210,000 Totals  0.244 $289,500 $79,500 
10-068-0077.000

1109122LOT 77 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS THREE

 0.244

1508 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J  DOYLE
GINA B  DOYLE
1508 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,500 $130,500 A  0.247 $210,000 

$130,500 Totals  0.247 $210,000 $79,500 
10-068-0078.000

1102613LOT 78 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS THREE

 0.247

1514 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

EMILY KRONENBERGER
1514 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $161,200 A  0.239 $240,200 

$161,200 Totals  0.239 $240,200 $79,000 
10-068-0079.000

1642/759 LOT 79 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS THREE

 0.239

1522 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L  AHO
DONNA L  AHO
1522 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $138,600 A  0.254 $218,600 

$138,600 Totals  0.254 $218,600 $80,000 
10-068-0080.000

1097181LOT 80 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS THREE

 0.254

110 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

TYLER M  VAHSHOLTZ
110 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $185,000 A  0.278 $265,500 

$185,000 Totals  0.278 $265,500 $80,500 
10-068-0081.000

1145947 0888957 1758/905 1319/448 215/488 LOT 81 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS THREE

 0.278

115 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANE L  BOESCH
115 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $166,600 A  0.295 $247,600 

$166,600 Totals  0.295 $247,600 $81,000 
10-068-0082.000

310/522 LOT 82 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS THREE

 0.295

105 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M  ROIDT
105 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $144,000 A  0.276 $224,500 

$144,000 Totals  0.276 $224,500 $80,500 
10-069-0083.000

944/886 LOT 83 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.276

221 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD G  DONDLINGER
CHERYL L  DONDLINGER
221 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $155,300 A  0.234 $233,800 

$155,300 Totals  0.234 $233,800 $78,500 
10-069-0084.000

1136869LOT 84 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

211 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

TRUST AGREEMENT OF ROBERT A & 
211 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,500 $159,700 A  0.234 $238,200 

$159,700 Totals  0.234 $238,200 $78,500 
10-069-0085.000

454/820 LOT 85 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

201 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J  QUINN
SHARON M  QUINN
201 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $151,600 A  0.234 $230,100 

$151,600 Totals  0.234 $230,100 $78,500 
10-069-0086.000

996/362 LOT 86 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

181 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD T  PROEFROCK
181 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $177,000 A  0.234 $255,500 

$177,000 Totals  0.234 $255,500 $78,500 
10-069-0087.000

1088076LOT 87 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

171 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS BARTZ
AMANDA BARTZ
171 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $138,000 A  0.234 $216,500 

$138,000 Totals  0.234 $216,500 $78,500 
10-069-0088.000

0867996 308/214 LOT 88 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

161 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

ALAN M  RICHARDS
DIANE RICHARDS
161 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $181,700 A  0.234 $260,200 

$181,700 Totals  0.234 $260,200 $78,500 
10-069-0089.000

1146946 1145129 1023387 1022721 1820/381 LOT 89 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

151 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

GARY J  TATE ET AL
C/O JUDITH L  JANISZEWSKI
151 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $160,600 A  0.234 $239,100 

$160,600 Totals  0.234 $239,100 $78,500 
10-069-0090.000

0882970 LOT 90 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

141 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT C  SCHWANZ
NICOLE L  SCHWANZ
141 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $135,000 A  0.234 $213,500 

$135,000 Totals  0.234 $213,500 $78,500 
10-069-0091.000

1102900 526/532 252/266 LOT 91 GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

131 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY S  MICHAEL
415 HICKORY DR
FREDONIA  WI 53021

School 2217
MATC
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$78,500 $154,600 A  0.234 $233,100 

$154,600 Totals  0.234 $233,100 $78,500 
10-069-0092.000

1124279LOT 92 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

121 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN S  CORNELL
C/O BRIAN S  CORNELL
121 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $105,700 A  0.234 $184,200 

$105,700 Totals  0.234 $184,200 $78,500 
10-069-0093.000

0873925 1046/377 LOT 93 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

111 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS A  FRITZ JR
PAULINE FRITZ
111 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $142,600 A  0.358 $224,600 

$142,600 Totals  0.358 $224,600 $82,000 
10-069-0094.000

0832423 LOT 94 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.358

101 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

KIRK MILLER
GINNI MILLER
101 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $160,700 A  0.295 $241,700 

$160,700 Totals  0.295 $241,700 $81,000 
10-069-0095.000

1009/335 LOT 95 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.295

102 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

GARY G  GILSTRAP
KATHLEEN A  GILSTRAP
102 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $145,400 A  0.234 $223,900 

$145,400 Totals  0.234 $223,900 $78,500 
10-069-0096.000

642/938 LOT 96 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

1750 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J  JASSOY
WENDY L  JASSOY
1750 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $155,500 A  0.234 $234,000 

$155,500 Totals  0.234 $234,000 $78,500 
10-069-0097.000

0868414 LOT 97 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

1740 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

STACE L  EILER
1740 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $168,800 A  0.234 $247,300 

$168,800 Totals  0.234 $247,300 $78,500 
10-069-0098.000

1112048 1066121 LOT 98 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

1730 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAY M  GNAT SCHAEFER
1730 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,500 $181,000 A  0.234 $259,500 

$181,000 Totals  0.234 $259,500 $78,500 
10-069-0099.000

1003916LOT 99 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

1720 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

VIREN B  PATEL ET AL
C/O VIREN B  PATEL
1720 1ST AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $157,500 A  0.234 $236,000 

$157,500 Totals  0.234 $236,000 $78,500 
10-069-0100.000

0912911 304/448 LOT 100 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

1710 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD C  VICTORIA
1710 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $203,000 A  0.234 $281,500 

$203,000 Totals  0.234 $281,500 $78,500 
10-069-0101.000

1044546 LOT 101 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

1700 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMY E  DEPPISCH
1700 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $130,700 A  0.234 $209,200 

$130,700 Totals  0.234 $209,200 $78,500 
10-069-0102.000

0942698 0942697 255/559 LOT 102 GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

1690 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY A  WITTE
1690 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $147,500 A  0.234 $226,000 

$147,500 Totals  0.234 $226,000 $78,500 
10-069-0103.000

1045340 1757/821 1550/592 797/293 530/561 314/597 
LOT 103 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

1680 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES E  PIKE
MARGARET DREWECK PIKE
1680 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $138,500 A  0.234 $217,000 

$138,500 Totals  0.234 $217,000 $78,500 
10-069-0104.000

1244/232 LOT 104 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

1670 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

HERNAN J  GALARZA
MARGARET M  GALARZA
1670 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $143,700 A  0.234 $222,200 

$143,700 Totals  0.234 $222,200 $78,500 
10-069-0105.000

985/278 LOT 105 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.234

1660 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS M  MILLER
WENDY S  MILLER
1660 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$78,500 $154,800 A  0.233 $233,300 

$154,800 Totals  0.233 $233,300 $78,500 
10-069-0106.000

1110/385 LOT 106 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.233

1650 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A  PLACE
DANICA M  PLACE
1650 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $135,500 A  0.235 $214,000 

$135,500 Totals  0.235 $214,000 $78,500 
10-069-0107.000

0990525  LOT 107 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.235

1611 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

RUTH A  SCHULTA
1611 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $166,000 A  0.298 $247,000 

$166,000 Totals  0.298 $247,000 $81,000 
10-069-0108.000

348/197 LOT 108 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.298

1631 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

TED STEFANIAK
1631 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $174,500 A  0.357 $256,500 

$174,500 Totals  0.357 $256,500 $82,000 
10-069-0109.000

570/714 LOT 109 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.357

1651 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS W  BRUSS
PATRICIA R  BRUSS
1651 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $154,900 A  0.360 $236,900 

$154,900 Totals  0.360 $236,900 $82,000 
10-069-0110.000

0806168 563/151 LOT 110 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.360

1661 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHARON J  IRWIN
1661 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $162,000 A  0.340 $244,000 

$162,000 Totals  0.340 $244,000 $82,000 
10-069-0111.000

0926548 609/207 LOT 111 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.340

1671 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM F AND LORI J SCHMIT LI
1671 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $144,100 A  0.318 $225,600 

$144,100 Totals  0.318 $225,600 $81,500 
10-069-0112.000

0934624 LOT 112 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.318

1681 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN J  DRESSEL
ELIZABETH A  DRESSEL
1681 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$81,000 $154,600 A  0.297 $235,600 

$154,600 Totals  0.297 $235,600 $81,000 
10-069-0113.000

364/173 LOT 113 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.297

1691 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J  HOFFMAN
1691 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $130,700 A  0.278 $211,200 

$130,700 Totals  0.278 $211,200 $80,500 
10-069-0114.000

576/19 LOT 114 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.278

1701 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARLENE A  HARTUNG
1701 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $132,800 A  0.289 $213,800 

$132,800 Totals  0.289 $213,800 $81,000 
10-069-0115.000

0823042 LOT 115 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.289

1711 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN R  WALL
KAREN L  WALL
1711 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $173,000 A  0.290 $254,000 

$173,000 Totals  0.290 $254,000 $81,000 
10-069-0116.000

1031067 888/728 LOT 116 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.290

1721 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

NANCY A  PENTERMAN
C/O NANCY A  PENTERMAN
1721 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $139,000 A  0.324 $220,500 

$139,000 Totals  0.324 $220,500 $81,500 
10-069-0117.000

1006/98 786/722 LOT 117 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.324

1731 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM T  LOUGHLIN
1731 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $150,100 A  0.374 $232,600 

$150,100 Totals  0.374 $232,600 $82,500 
10-069-0118.000

1144594LOT 118 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.374

1741 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

DYLAN M  STANFORD
LAUREN T  ENGEN
1741 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $137,000 A  0.413 $220,500 

$137,000 Totals  0.413 $220,500 $83,500 
10-069-0119.000

1063691 LOT 119 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.413

126 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

EMILY E  ENGSTROM
126 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,000 $155,500 A  0.253 $235,500 

$155,500 Totals  0.253 $235,500 $80,000 
10-069-0120.000

1132316 1080430 1075796 338/388 LOT 120 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.253

1620 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT R  WHEELOCK
1620 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $162,400 A  0.264 $242,900 

$162,400 Totals  0.264 $242,900 $80,500 
10-069-0121.000

1136366LOT 121 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.264

1610 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY D  OTTO
SHELBEY D  BAKER
1610 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $205,700 A  0.305 $286,700 

$205,700 Totals  0.305 $286,700 $81,000 
10-069-0122.000

1100992LOT 122 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.305

1622 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARLENA K  ILLG
JOSEPH C  ILLG
1622 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $143,000 A  0.320 $224,500 

$143,000 Totals  0.320 $224,500 $81,500 
10-069-0123.000

246/282 LOT 123 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.320

1632 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

GLENN M  CATER
1632 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $176,700 A  0.319 $258,200 

$176,700 Totals  0.319 $258,200 $81,500 
10-069-0124.000

1096529LOT 124 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.319

1642 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRENNAN SCHEEL
1642 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $164,400 A  0.346 $246,400 

$164,400 Totals  0.346 $246,400 $82,000 
10-069-0125.000

1129277 288/589 LOT 125 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.346

1652 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS H PETERSON AND BILLIE R
1652 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $145,100 A  0.284 $225,600 

$145,100 Totals  0.284 $225,600 $80,500 
10-069-0126.000

1834/189 LOT 126 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.284

154 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN G  ZYLKA
KRISTINE A  ZYLKA
154 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,500 $178,000 A  0.265 $258,500 

$178,000 Totals  0.265 $258,500 $80,500 
10-069-0127.000

1014942 1177/222  298/57 LOT 127 GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS #4

 0.265

1742 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

UNA C  EBERFELD
1742 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $147,400 A  0.284 $227,900 

$147,400 Totals  0.284 $227,900 $80,500 
10-069-0128.000

1135779 300/461 291/10 LOT 128 S 3.13 FT E LN & 
3.57 W LN LOT 129 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.284

1732 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND J  MARTINEZ
1732 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $152,000 A  0.267 $232,500 

$152,000 Totals  0.267 $232,500 $80,500 
10-069-0129.000

432/809 LOT 129 /EXC S 3.13 FT E LN & S 3.57 FT W 
LN/ GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.267

1722 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

RONALD D  HOFSTAD
PATTI A  HOFSTAD
1722 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $149,500 A  0.274 $230,000 

$149,500 Totals  0.274 $230,000 $80,500 
10-069-0130.000

301/326 LOT 130 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.274

1712 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

ARTHUR P  MERCHEN
1712 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $181,300 A  0.287 $262,300 

$181,300 Totals  0.287 $262,300 $81,000 
10-069-0131.000

1235/78 LOT 131 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.287

1702 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH C  DEL CAMP
KRIS A  DEL CAMP
1702 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $208,900 A  0.305 $289,900 

$208,900 Totals  0.305 $289,900 $81,000 
10-069-0132.000

1034292 1034291 272/564 LOT 132 GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS #4

 0.305

1692 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN D  SCHULTZ
1692 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $146,400 A  0.314 $227,900 

$146,400 Totals  0.314 $227,900 $81,500 
10-069-0133.000

299/248 LOT 133 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.314

1682 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

DE WAYNE F  BROWN
C/O DE WAYNE F F  BROWN
1682 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$82,000 $135,300 A  0.348 $217,300 

$135,300 Totals  0.348 $217,300 $82,000 
10-069-0134.000

1128012LOT 134 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.348

1672 Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

DARRIN J  PETERSEN
VALERIE M  GRIMM
1672 WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $211,900 A  0.398 $294,900 

$211,900 Totals  0.398 $294,900 $83,000 
10-069-0135.000

0979870 0940338LOT 135 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.398

1677 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS A  VITSE
ELIZABETH A  VITSE
1677 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $192,200 A  0.366 $274,700 

$192,200 Totals  0.366 $274,700 $82,500 
10-069-0136.000

1093479 1092878 1303/291 712/246 LOT 136 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.366

1687 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDETHE K  JOHNON
1687 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $152,500 A  0.315 $234,000 

$152,500 Totals  0.315 $234,000 $81,500 
10-069-0137.000

378/834 LOT 137 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.315

1697 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL P  SZALEWSKI
1697 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $188,800 A  0.298 $269,800 

$188,800 Totals  0.298 $269,800 $81,000 
10-069-0138.000

1450/346 317/462 LOT 138 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.298

1707 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

RONALD P  BLOCK
1707 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $151,800 A  0.301 $232,800 

$151,800 Totals  0.301 $232,800 $81,000 
10-069-0139.000

1079823 1054452 LOT 139 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.301

1717 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

LINDSAY A  GRAYCAREK
1717 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $152,100 A  0.306 $233,100 

$152,100 Totals  0.306 $233,100 $81,000 
10-069-0140.000

1024004 579/167 370/352 LOT 140 GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS #4

 0.306

1727 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

RDFF TRANSITION TRUST OF JULY 
1727 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,000 $183,800 A  0.298 $264,800 

$183,800 Totals  0.298 $264,800 $81,000 
10-069-0141.000

0888777 330/417 LOT 141 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.298

1737 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE P KUNDA AND 
GERALDINE
1737 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $181,700 A  0.276 $262,200 

$181,700 Totals  0.276 $262,200 $80,500 
10-069-0142.000

1050642 LOT 142 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.276

200 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS TUHRO
JESSICA TUHRO
200 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $134,900 A  0.256 $214,900 

$134,900 Totals  0.256 $214,900 $80,000 
10-069-0143.000

1041334 LOT 143 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.256

1718 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A  SPRING
MICHELLE M  SPRING
1718 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $192,400 A  0.280 $272,900 

$192,400 Totals  0.280 $272,900 $80,500 
10-069-0144.000

1047/938 LOT 144 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.280

1708 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM C  HIRSCHINGER
KATHRYN C  HIRSCHINGER
1708 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $230,500 A  0.262 $310,500 

$230,500 Totals  0.262 $310,500 $80,000 
10-069-0145.000

1070416 1070048 0818802LOT 145 GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS #4

 0.262

1698 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER WILLIAMSON
DAVID J  TARASEWICZ
1698 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $151,400 A  0.263 $231,900 

$151,400 Totals  0.263 $231,900 $80,500 
10-069-0146.000

0907403 0864426 LOT 146 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.263

1688 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

RUTH WAGNER TRUST
1688 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $208,500 A  0.267 $289,000 

$208,500 Totals  0.267 $289,000 $80,500 
10-069-0147.000

1129570LOT 147 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.267

1678 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL SHKLOVER
LESLIE SHKLOVER
1678 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $184,800 A  0.259 $264,800 

$184,800 Totals  0.259 $264,800 $80,000 
10-069-0148.000

1134740 1134728LOT 148 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.259

1731 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK E  LARSON
EDITH S  LARSON
1731 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $191,200 A  0.295 $272,200 

$191,200 Totals  0.295 $272,200 $81,000 
10-069-0149.000

491/579 LOT 149 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.295

1721 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

FORSTER COMPANY
3121 S TOLDT PKWY
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227-3956

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $168,400 A  0.281 $248,900 

$168,400 Totals  0.281 $248,900 $80,500 
10-069-0150.000

570/589 LOT 150 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.281

1711 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK S  MOERTL
547 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $161,800 A  0.288 $242,800 

$161,800 Totals  0.288 $242,800 $81,000 
10-069-0151.000

1108441LOT 151 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.288

1701 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

BREEZY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT  
LL
5603 RICHWOOD LN
RACINE  WI 53402

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $169,000 A  0.258 $249,000 

$169,000 Totals  0.258 $249,000 $80,000 
10-069-0152.000

1038185LOT 152 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.258

1691 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JC STECKER HIGHLAND  LLC
N109 W7370 BALFOUR ST
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $183,400 A  0.300 $264,400 

$183,400 Totals  0.300 $264,400 $81,000 
10-069-0154.000

0871155 394/272 LOT 154 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.300

1671 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS D  KLUG
4930 E BUCKEYE RD
MADISON  WI 53716

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $174,000 A  0.303 $255,000 

$174,000 Totals  0.303 $255,000 $81,000 
10-069-0155.000

1144693LOT 155 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.303

1661 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

1661 63 HIGHLAND  LLC
1360 N PROSPECT AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$107,000 $433,000 B  0.670 $540,000 

$433,000 Totals  0.670 $540,000 $107,000 
10-069-0156.000

0803429 LOT 156 LOT 157 PRT LOT 158 COMM 52.89 
FT E OF NW COR LOT 158 FT TH SE 28.50 FT NE 161 
FT NW 12 FT SW 155 FT POB GRAFTON HIGHLANDS 

 0.670

1645 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCAFABI  LLC
PO BOX 334
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $176,400 A  0.232 $254,400 

$176,400 Totals  0.232 $254,400 $78,000 
10-069-0158.001

1146258 1462/876 COMM NE COR LOT 158 TH SW 
132 FT SE 52 FT NE 155 FT NW 54 FT NW 35 FT POB 
LOT 158 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS #4

 0.232

1631 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA HILLMANN
614 STATE RD 60
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $234,000 A  0.309 $315,000 

$234,000 Totals  0.309 $315,000 $81,000 
10-070-0159.000

1031/889 LOT 159 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS FIVE

 0.309

1642 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT R  BUTTNER
11914 SETTLERS RD
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $228,000 A  0.283 $308,500 

$228,000 Totals  0.283 $308,500 $80,500 
10-070-0160.000

330/508 LOT 160 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS FIVE

 0.283

1648 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN F  CLIFFORD III
2173 RIDGE WOOD RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $239,000 A  0.283 $319,500 

$239,000 Totals  0.283 $319,500 $80,500 
10-070-0161.000

0977590LOT 161 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS FIVE

 0.283

1656 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL P  SCHEDLER
LINDA L  SCHEDLER
1607 INDIAN HILL DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $222,000 A  0.280 $302,500 

$222,000 Totals  0.280 $302,500 $80,500 
10-070-0162.000

0983932 0982438LOT 162 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS 
FIVE

 0.280

1664 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN L  YODER
SHEILA D  YODER
341 DOUGLAS LN
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $183,500 A  0.262 $263,500 

$183,500 Totals  0.262 $263,500 $80,000 
10-070-0164.000

1022612 1020129 LOT 164 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS 
FIVE

 0.262

1682 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

WERNER F SCHEERENBERGER AND 
MA
C O CRAIG SCHEERENBERGER
3517 STANFORD LN
WEST BEND  WI 53090-8473

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 175 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $204,500 A  0.262 $284,500 

$204,500 Totals  0.262 $284,500 $80,000 
10-070-0165.000

0983932 0972387LOT 165 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS 
FIVE

 0.262

1692 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN L  YODER
SHEILA D  YODER
341 DOUGLAS LN
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $197,600 A  0.263 $278,100 

$197,600 Totals  0.263 $278,100 $80,500 
10-070-0166.000

617/9 LOT 166 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS FIVE

 0.263

1704 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

RUDOLPH G  MUELLER
KAY K  MUELLER
1706 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024-2319

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $207,500 A  0.351 $289,500 

$207,500 Totals  0.351 $289,500 $82,000 
10-070-0167.000

1072866LOT 167 GRAFTON HIGHLANDS FIVE

 0.351

1720 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN THOMPSON
MELISSA D  CALLEN
1720 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$69,500 $100,900 A  0.169 $170,400 

$100,900 Totals  0.169 $170,400 $69,500 
10-071-01-01-000

0902812 LOT 1                  BLK 1 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #1

 0.169

1157 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL KRANZ
JULIE M  KOEPSELL
1157 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$59,500 $133,500 A  0.151 $193,000 

$133,500 Totals  0.151 $193,000 $59,500 
10-071-01-02-000

1087384LOT 2                  BLK 1 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #1

 0.151

818 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

TROY A  WHITE
818 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$66,500 $124,000 A  0.151 $190,500 

$124,000 Totals  0.151 $190,500 $66,500 
10-071-01-03-000

0850469 LOT 3                BLK 1 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #1

 0.151

814 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL A  CHRISTEL
WILLIAM J  CHRISTEL
814 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$66,500 $115,200 A  0.151 $181,700 

$115,200 Totals  0.151 $181,700 $66,500 
10-071-01-04-000

1007009LOT 4                BLOCK 1 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD#1

 0.151

808 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDER J  DOLL
808 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$66,500 $94,800 A  0.151 $161,300 

$94,800 Totals  0.151 $161,300 $66,500 
10-071-01-05-000

1146947 1098730 1020180 270/470 LOT 5                  
BLK 1 GRAFTON REALTY ADD #1

 0.151

802 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL E  WESTPHAL
2328 E NEWBERRY BLVD
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

School 2217
MATC

$65,500 $111,100 A  0.147 $176,600 

$111,100 Totals  0.147 $176,600 $65,500 
10-071-01-06-000

600/883 LOT 6                BLOCK 1 W 8 FT LOT 7 
GRAFTON REALTY ADD #1

 0.147

1134 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL W  STALEY
LINDA L  STALEY
1134 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$65,500 $64,600 A  0.147 $130,100 

$64,600 Totals  0.147 $130,100 $65,500 
10-071-01-07-001

607/752 E 128 FT LOT 7         BLK 1 GRAFTON 
REALTY ADD #1

 0.147

1133 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERICH W  HILLMANN
361 FALLS RD #134
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,500 $119,700 A  0.180 $191,200 

$119,700 Totals  0.180 $191,200 $71,500 
10-071-01-08-000

1202/200 LOT 8                  BLK 1 LOT 11 /EXC N 42 FT/ 
GRAFTON REALTY ADD #1

 0.180

1129 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM E  GROLEAU
AMY L  BASTIAN
1129 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$64,000 $97,700 A  0.138 $161,700 

$97,700 Totals  0.138 $161,700 $64,000 
10-071-01-09-000

1001150 LOT 9                  BLK 1 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #1

 0.138

1132 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERIC M  BAUMANN
SARAH A  BAUMANN
1132 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $107,000 A  0.233 $185,500 

$107,000 Totals  0.233 $185,500 $78,500 
10-071-01-10-000

1036389LOT 10                 BLK 1 LOT 13 GRAFTON 
REALTY ADD #1

 0.233

1124 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY M  KOLBERG ET AL
C/O JEREMY M  KOLBERG
1124 8TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $185,500 A  0.239 $264,500 

$185,500 Totals  0.239 $264,500 $79,000 
10-071-01-11-001

1745/794 1310/730 N 42 FT LOT 11         BLK 1 LOT 12 
GRAFTON REALTY ADD #1

 0.239

1123 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TERRANCE P  NEUMAN
GRETCHEN NEUMAN
1123 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$67,500 $106,900 A  0.158 $174,400 

$106,900 Totals  0.158 $174,400 $67,500 
10-072-01-01-000

1038642 LOT 1                  BLK 1 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.158

1003 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER S  DART
1003 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $129,600 A  0.176 $200,600 

$129,600 Totals  0.176 $200,600 $71,000 
10-072-01-02-000

1059/98 LOT 2                  BLK 1 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.176

1007 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

COREY G  GARBISCH
RENE A  GARBISCH
1007 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $106,700 A  0.176 $177,700 

$106,700 Totals  0.176 $177,700 $71,000 
10-072-01-03-000

0974077 LOT 3                  BLK 1 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.176

1011 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH WILLIAM NEVSIMAL
1011 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $99,700 A  0.176 $170,700 

$99,700 Totals  0.176 $170,700 $71,000 
10-072-01-04-000

1005955 LOT 4                  BLK 1 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.176

1015 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE L  REIF
1015 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $75,800 A  0.176 $146,800 

$75,800 Totals  0.176 $146,800 $71,000 
10-072-01-05-000

1030633 LOT 5                  BLK 1 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.176

1021 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MOLLY ADAMS
1021 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $99,100 A  0.176 $170,100 

$99,100 Totals  0.176 $170,100 $71,000 
10-072-01-06-000

1103685LOT 6                  BLK 1 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.176

1027 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN FRY BAKER
1027 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $91,600 A  0.176 $162,600 

$91,600 Totals  0.176 $162,600 $71,000 
10-072-01-07-000

1106518 1074688 1067264 LOT 7                 BLK 1 
GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.176

1033 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

HELM PROPERTIES  LLC
1479 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$71,000 $154,900 A  0.176 $225,900 

$154,900 Totals  0.176 $225,900 $71,000 
10-072-01-08-000

1146098 1135302LOT 8                  BLK 1 GRAFTON 
REALTY ADD #2

 0.176

1039 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER MEYER LIVING TRUST
1039 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $95,000 A  0.176 $166,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.176 $166,000 $71,000 
10-072-01-09-000

1041366 LOT 9                  BLK 1 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.176

1043 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J  WIEGERLING
MIRANDA M  WIEGERLING
1043 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $149,900 A  0.217 $226,400 

$149,900 Totals  0.217 $226,400 $76,500 
10-072-01-10-000

1205/971 LOT 10                 BLK 1 /EXC N 40 FT/ 
GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.217

1053 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

HEIDI E  HAM
BILEN HAM JR
3714 PURDUE ST
HOUSTON  TX 77005

School 2217
MATC

$60,500 $75,700 A  0.118 $136,200 

$75,700 Totals  0.118 $136,200 $60,500 
10-072-01-10-001

1136032N 40 FT LOT 10         BLK 1 GRAFTON 
REALTY ADD #2

 0.118

1047 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SEAN P  BRENNAN
C/O SEAN P  BRENNAN
1047 9TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $173,000 A  0.271 $253,500 

$173,000 Totals  0.271 $253,500 $80,500 
10-072-01-11-000

1099290LOT 11                 BLK 1 /EXC N 20 FT/ 
GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.271

1054 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RYAN HUGHES
MADISON HERSCHER
1054 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $148,300 A  0.206 $223,800 

$148,300 Totals  0.206 $223,800 $75,500 
10-072-01-11-001

646/848 N 20 FT LOT 11         BLK 1 S 50 FT LOT 12 
GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.206

1046 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R  CARBONE
CATHLEEN M  CARBONE
1046 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$64,000 $131,200 A  0.138 $195,200 

$131,200 Totals  0.138 $195,200 $64,000 
10-072-01-12-000

1063899 0915079 LOT 12                 BLK 1 /EXC S 50 
FT/ S 40 FT LOT 13 GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.138

1040 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NOEL L  KLUG
C/O NOEL L  KLUG
1040 8TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,500 $177,000 A  0.235 $255,500 

$177,000 Totals  0.235 $255,500 $78,500 
10-072-01-13-000

1065571 0873213 LOT 13                 BLK 1 /EXC S 40 
FT/ LOT 14 GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.235

1036 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J  VANGROLL
1036 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $116,600 A  0.176 $187,600 

$116,600 Totals  0.176 $187,600 $71,000 
10-072-01-15-000

1841/158 LOT 15                 BLK 1 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.176

1028 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BECKY L  GERARD
1028 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $229,600 A  0.353 $311,600 

$229,600 Totals  0.353 $311,600 $82,000 
10-072-01-16-000

1134967LOT 16               BLK 1 LOT 17 GRAFTON 
REALTY ADD #2

 0.353

1016 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS J  NYGREN
KALA T  NYGREN
1016 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $166,000 A  0.176 $237,000 

$166,000 Totals  0.176 $237,000 $71,000 
10-072-01-18-000

797/802 482/783 LOT 18                 BLK 1 GRAFTON 
REALTY ADD #2

 0.176

1012 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD ROEHRBORN
MARIA ROEHRBORN
1012 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $171,800 A  0.176 $242,800 

$171,800 Totals  0.176 $242,800 $71,000 
10-072-01-19-000

0947569LOT 19                 BLK 1 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.176

1008 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD J  GOVEK
JANICE M  GOVEK
1008 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$65,000 $108,700 A  0.143 $173,700 

$108,700 Totals  0.143 $173,700 $65,000 
10-072-01-20-000

1105989LOT 20                 BLK 1 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.143

1002 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KIM POLACK
1002 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$64,500 $140,600 A  0.142 $205,100 

$140,600 Totals  0.142 $205,100 $64,500 
10-072-02-01-000

1136618 1136617LOT 1                  BLK 2 N 5 FT LOT 2 
GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.142

1001 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WESLEY J  FREELAND
1001 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 180 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$68,500 $103,400 A  0.162 $171,900 

$103,400 Totals  0.162 $171,900 $68,500 
10-072-02-02-000

1075892 1026203 S 55 FT LOT 2          BLK 2 
GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.162

1007 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KIDD 2006 JOINT REVOCABLE TRUS
1630 DELLWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $152,500 A  0.177 $223,500 

$152,500 Totals  0.177 $223,500 $71,000 
10-072-02-03-000

1022131 LOT 3                  BLK 2 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.177

1013 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER A  STREHLOW
MARISSA J  STREHLOW
1013 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $128,500 A  0.177 $199,500 

$128,500 Totals  0.177 $199,500 $71,000 
10-072-02-04-000

714/812 LOT 4                  BLK 2 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.177

1017 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN KORRISON
MARY KORRISON
1017 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $137,400 A  0.177 $208,400 

$137,400 Totals  0.177 $208,400 $71,000 
10-072-02-05-000

682/39 LOT 5                  BLK 2 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.177

1023 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RONALD C  MISWALD
DEBORAH M  MISWALD
1023 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $116,200 A  0.177 $187,200 

$116,200 Totals  0.177 $187,200 $71,000 
10-072-02-06-000

1042090 0826400 LOT 6                  BLK 2 GRAFTON 
REALTY ADD #2

 0.177

1029 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JODY M  BODAMER
DAVID D  BODAMER
1029 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $170,500 A  0.177 $241,500 

$170,500 Totals  0.177 $241,500 $71,000 
10-072-02-07-000

560/748 LOT 7                  BLK 2 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.177

1035 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS L  DONDLINGER
CHERYL DONDLINGER
1035 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $182,000 A  0.177 $253,000 

$182,000 Totals  0.177 $253,000 $71,000 
10-072-02-08-000

1099296LOT 8                  BLK 2 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.177

1039 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA MEINS
VICTORIA MEINS
1039 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$71,000 $119,500 A  0.178 $190,500 

$119,500 Totals  0.178 $190,500 $71,000 
10-072-02-09-000

0911314 LOT 9                  BLK 2 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.178

1045 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

HARRISON C  CHIU
KRISTINA M  CHIU
1045 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$61,000 $146,900 A  0.121 $207,900 

$146,900 Totals  0.121 $207,900 $61,000 
10-072-02-10-000

152/309 LOT 10                 BLK 2 /EXC N 70 FT/ 
GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.121

1057 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALLEN M  GOEMAN
1057 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $122,900 A  0.206 $198,400 

$122,900 Totals  0.206 $198,400 $75,500 
10-072-02-10-001

1336/817 N 70 FT LOT 10         BLK 2 GRAFTON 
REALTY ADD #2

 0.206

1051 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CURTIS A  BOBHOLZ
SUSAN M  BOBHOLZ
1051 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$66,000 $96,000 A  0.148 $162,000 

$96,000 Totals  0.148 $162,000 $66,000 
10-072-02-11-000

1220/325 22P/55 215/33 LOT 11                 BLK 2 /EXC 
N 60 FT/ GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.148

1058 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAROLINE LECHER
1058 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $141,800 A  0.177 $212,800 

$141,800 Totals  0.177 $212,800 $71,000 
10-072-02-11-001

1057696 N 60 FT LOT 11         BLK 2 GRAFTON 
REALTY ADD #2

 0.177

1050 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH AMATO
1050 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $132,900 A  0.177 $203,900 

$132,900 Totals  0.177 $203,900 $71,000 
10-072-02-12-000

1145702LOT 12                 BLK 2 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.177

1044 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN PROVO
ALYSSA D'ANGELO
1044 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $130,500 A  0.177 $201,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.177 $201,500 $71,000 
10-072-02-13-000

550/80 LOT 13                 BLK 2 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.177

1040 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARLENE A  STEWART
1040 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$71,000 $186,900 A  0.177 $257,900 

$186,900 Totals  0.177 $257,900 $71,000 
10-072-02-14-000

1096908LOT 14                 BLK 2 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.177

1034 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

HALSTON WOLBER
1034 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $99,200 A  0.177 $170,200 

$99,200 Totals  0.177 $170,200 $71,000 
10-072-02-15-000

1047246 LOT 15                 BLK 2 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.177

1028 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH J  CONERY
STACIE L  CONERY
1028 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $104,800 A  0.177 $175,800 

$104,800 Totals  0.177 $175,800 $71,000 
10-072-02-16-000

0956984 LOT 16                 BLK 2 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.177

1022 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN A  HUBER
1022 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $121,600 A  0.177 $192,600 

$121,600 Totals  0.177 $192,600 $71,000 
10-072-02-17-000

0904178 0902365 566/187 559/182 258/308 LOT 17                 
BLK 2 GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.177

1018 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES E  DUWE
SHERIE A  DUWE
1018 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $141,800 A  0.177 $212,800 

$141,800 Totals  0.177 $212,800 $71,000 
10-072-02-18-000

801/541 448/954 LOT 18                 BLK 2 GRAFTON 
REALTY ADD #2

 0.177

1014 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NEIL H  SCHULZE
DEBORAH S  SCHULZE
1014 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$64,500 $110,100 A  0.141 $174,600 

$110,100 Totals  0.141 $174,600 $64,500 
10-072-02-19-000

1068928LOT 19                 BLK 2 /EXC S 48 FT/ LOT 20 
GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.141

703 North St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL SCHALLA
W61 N688 MEQUON AVE
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$64,500 $135,200 A  0.142 $199,700 

$135,200 Totals  0.142 $199,700 $64,500 
10-072-02-19-001

990/3 S 48 FT LOT 19         BLK 2 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.142

1008 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE E  PAEGELOW
1008 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$74,500 $107,100 A  0.196 $181,600 

$107,100 Totals  0.196 $181,600 $74,500 
10-072-03-01-001

0975231 0975230 1114/699 137/64 217/203 LOT 1                  
BLK 3 GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.196

1003 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JDHF TRANSITION TRUST OF SEPTE
1003 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $67,100 A  0.183 $139,100 

$67,100 Totals  0.183 $139,100 $72,000 
10-072-03-02-000

1131390LOT 2                  BLK 3 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.183

1009 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARIO SANFELIPPO
MEGAN SANFELIPPO
1009 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $96,600 A  0.183 $168,600 

$96,600 Totals  0.183 $168,600 $72,000 
10-072-03-03-000

1034/985 LOT 3                  BLK 3 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.183

1013 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA C  SHELDON
1013 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $153,000 A  0.183 $225,000 

$153,000 Totals  0.183 $225,000 $72,000 
10-072-03-04-000

1105260 1077137LOT 4                  BLK 3 GRAFTON 
REALTY ADD #2

 0.183

1019 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NOELLE D CATTELL REVOCABLE 
TRU
1019 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $142,900 A  0.183 $214,900 

$142,900 Totals  0.183 $214,900 $72,000 
10-072-03-05-000

441/125 LOT 5                  BLK 3 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.183

1023 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J  POULL
KATHY L  POULL
1023 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $113,900 A  0.183 $185,900 

$113,900 Totals  0.183 $185,900 $72,000 
10-072-03-06-000

1003417LOT 6                  BLK 3 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.183

1029 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CLINTON D  SWANSON
MADELEINE R  SWANSON
1029 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $169,700 A  0.183 $241,700 

$169,700 Totals  0.183 $241,700 $72,000 
10-072-03-07-000

1125/291 LOT 7                  BLK 3 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.183

1035 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES H  POTTER
MARGERY B  POTTER
1035 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$82,500 $172,000 A  0.365 $254,500 

$172,000 Totals  0.365 $254,500 $82,500 
10-072-03-08-000

1077714LOT 8                  BLK 3 LOT 9 GRAFTON 
REALTY ADD #2

 0.365

1041 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN HOFFMAN
DIANNA PANTLE
1041 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $112,000 A  0.183 $184,000 

$112,000 Totals  0.183 $184,000 $72,000 
10-072-03-10-000

0947909 1510/668 S 1/2 LOTS 10 & 11   BLOCK 3 
GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.183

1057 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LANA L  GREENWOOD
1057 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $137,500 A  0.183 $209,500 

$137,500 Totals  0.183 $209,500 $72,000 
10-072-03-10-001

1142376 N 1/2 LOT 10           BLK 3 N 1/2 LOT 11 
GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.183

1049 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT GROMALA
KRISTINA GROMALA
14007 N PORT WASHINGTON RD
MEQUON  WI 53097

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $177,800 A  0.183 $249,800 

$177,800 Totals  0.183 $249,800 $72,000 
10-072-03-12-000

0839203 S 1/2 LOTS 12 & 13   BLOCK 3 GRAFTON 
REALTY ADD #2

 0.183

1060 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHEA A  HALULA
KRISTEN N  HALULA
1060 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024-1806

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $126,400 A  0.183 $198,400 

$126,400 Totals  0.183 $198,400 $72,000 
10-072-03-12-001

1005228N 1/2 LOT 12           BLK 3 N 1/2 LOT 13 
GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.183

1054 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS D  GRABOW
PATRICIA A  GRABOW
1935 VALLEY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $158,000 A  0.365 $240,500 

$158,000 Totals  0.365 $240,500 $82,500 
10-072-03-14-000

1033650 0983160 1148/802 LOT 14                 BLK 3 
LOT 15 GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.365

1044 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID G CONNOR TRUST
1044 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $95,700 A  0.183 $167,700 

$95,700 Totals  0.183 $167,700 $72,000 
10-072-03-16-000

1130096 LOT 16                 BLK 3 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.183

1034 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANNA BRENNAN
1034 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$72,000 $94,600 A  0.183 $166,600 

$94,600 Totals  0.183 $166,600 $72,000 
10-072-03-17-000

1064433 LOT 17                 BLK 3 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.183

1028 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDER J  SOBCZAK
1028 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $115,900 A  0.183 $187,900 

$115,900 Totals  0.183 $187,900 $72,000 
10-072-03-18-000

1377/640 LOT 18                 BLK 3 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.183

1024 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J  FELDBRUEGGE
1024 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $98,600 A  0.183 $170,600 

$98,600 Totals  0.183 $170,600 $72,000 
10-072-03-19-000

1068206  LOT 19                 BLK 3 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.183

1020 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN E  HANSEN
1020 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $141,200 A  0.183 $213,200 

$141,200 Totals  0.183 $213,200 $72,000 
10-072-03-20-000

1127967LOT 20                 BLK 3 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.183

1014 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINA GAJEWSKI
1014 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $118,500 A  0.363 $201,000 

$118,500 Totals  0.363 $201,000 $82,500 
10-072-03-21-000

1081736 1013184 LOT 21                 BLK 3 LOT 22 
GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.363

607 North St

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY BOYD
607 NORTH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $125,500 A  0.198 $200,000 

$125,500 Totals  0.198 $200,000 $74,500 
10-072-04-01-000

1127073 0994462N 1/2 LOT 1            BLK 4 N 1/2 LOT 2 
GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.198

1103 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN P  STEINER
C/O KEVIN P  STEINER
1103 7TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $86,500 A  0.198 $161,000 

$86,500 Totals  0.198 $161,000 $74,500 
10-072-04-01-001

0823595 0818555 811/73 S 1/2 LOT 1            BLK 4 S 
1/2 LOT 2 GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.198

1109 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LYNN C RUEGE TRUST
1109 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 186 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$74,500 $103,400 A  0.198 $177,900 

$103,400 Totals  0.198 $177,900 $74,500 
10-072-04-03-000

1287/544 & 545  1180/304 661/331 266/399 N 1/2 LOT 3            
BLK 4 N 1/2 LOT 4 GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.198

1104 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD T  ZEMLICKA
SHARON ZEMLICKA
1104 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $111,200 A  0.198 $185,700 

$111,200 Totals  0.198 $185,700 $74,500 
10-072-04-03-001

1160/84 S 1/2 LOTS 3 & 4    BLK 4 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.198

1108 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK J  SCHAEFER
1108 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $101,900 A  0.204 $177,400 

$101,900 Totals  0.204 $177,400 $75,500 
10-072-04-05-000

0965402LOT 5                  BLK 4 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.204

1115 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PHILLIP J  BORDEN
775 COUNTRY VIEW LN
LAKE MILLS  WI 53551

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $137,000 A  0.204 $212,500 

$137,000 Totals  0.204 $212,500 $75,500 
10-072-04-06-000

1144235LOT 6                  BLK 4 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.204

1121 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK RITACCA
JENNA RITACCA
1121 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $80,000 A  0.204 $155,500 

$80,000 Totals  0.204 $155,500 $75,500 
10-072-04-07-000

0888565 LOT 7                  BLK 4 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.204

1127 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DUANE T  SCHALLITZ
KAREN L  SCHALLITZ
1127 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $115,000 A  0.300 $196,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.300 $196,000 $81,000 
10-072-04-08-001

1141955PART LOT 8 & 9       BLOCK 4 BEING #2920 
CSM LOT 1 VOL 21/9 GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.300

620 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER DVORAN
HEATHER DVORAN
620 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $140,500 A  0.300 $221,500 

$140,500 Totals  0.300 $221,500 $81,000 
10-072-04-08-002

780/397 1000/771 PART LOT 8 & 10      BLOCK 4 
BEING #2920 CSM LOT 2 VOL 21/9 GRAFTON 
REALTY ADD #2

 0.300

614 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN J  EVANS
JENNIFER E  EVANS
614 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$74,500 $125,800 A  0.198 $200,300 

$125,800 Totals  0.198 $200,300 $74,500 
10-072-04-11-000

1055459 1055458 1228/982 LOT 11                 BLK 4 
GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.198

608 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES LEEDY
STACY LEEDY
608 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $109,500 A  0.249 $189,500 

$109,500 Totals  0.249 $189,500 $80,000 
10-072-04-12-000

1023782N 30 FT LOT 12       BLOCK 4 LOT 13 
GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.249

1134 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KURT M  WALDKIRCH
1134 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$66,500 $154,000 A  0.152 $220,500 

$154,000 Totals  0.152 $220,500 $66,500 
10-072-04-12-001

0985900 0985899 1242/3 1240/883  139/575 25P/254 S 
100 FT LOT 12        BLK 4 GRAFTON REALTY ADD #2

 0.152

1144 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

1144 SIXTH AVE  LLC
1335 BOBOLINK LN
WEST BEND  WI 53095

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $115,000 A  0.204 $190,500 

$115,000 Totals  0.204 $190,500 $75,500 
10-072-04-14-000

0981422 1186/694 LOT 14                 BLK 4 GRAFTON 
REALTY ADD #2

 0.204

1128 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH A  WALLOCK
1128 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $118,500 A  0.204 $194,000 

$118,500 Totals  0.204 $194,000 $75,500 
10-072-04-15-000

1109453LOT 15                 BLK 4 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.204

1122 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER BURKE
1122 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $191,400 A  0.204 $266,900 

$191,400 Totals  0.204 $266,900 $75,500 
10-072-04-16-000

1079401LOT 16                 BLK 4 GRAFTON REALTY 
ADD #2

 0.204

1116 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P  SMITH
1116 6TH
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $224,000 B  0.342 $306,000 

$224,000 Totals  0.342 $306,000 $82,000 
10-073-08-01-000

160/529 LOT 1                  BLK 8 LOT 2 JOHNSON'S 
ADDITION

 0.342

1055 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

SUBURBAN REALTY  INC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$58,000 $52,000 B  0.600 $110,000 

$52,000 Totals  0.600 $110,000 $58,000 
10-073-08-03-000

158/300 205/55 LOT 3                  BLK 8 LOT 4 LOT 5 
JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.600

1006 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

WM HILGART AND SONS  INC
1114 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$87,000 $202,000 A  0.600 $289,000 

$202,000 Totals  0.600 $289,000 $87,000 
10-073-08-06-000

1882/993 685/226 73/69 205/55 230/200 LOT 6                  
BLK 8 LOT 7 LOT 8 JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.600

1002 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT S  HILGART
1004 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$67,500 $133,000 A  0.200 $200,500 

$133,000 Totals  0.200 $200,500 $67,500 
10-073-09-01-000

1108764LOT 1                  BLK 9 JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.200

1104 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDRA E  DEWEY
1104 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$67,500 $85,400 A  0.200 $152,900 

$85,400 Totals  0.200 $152,900 $67,500 
10-073-09-02-000

1125064LOT 2                  BLK 9 JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.200

1110 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JACOB CLARK
BRITTANY HEINEN
1110 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$67,500 $75,000 A  0.200 $142,500 

$75,000 Totals  0.200 $142,500 $67,500 
10-073-09-03-000

0847156 LOT 3                  BLK 9 JOHNSON'S 
ADDITION

 0.200

1116 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER A  JAEGER
1116 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$67,500 $106,500 A  0.200 $174,000 

$106,500 Totals  0.200 $174,000 $67,500 
10-073-09-04-000

1021747LOT 4                  BLK 9 JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.200

1122 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY D  STEELE
KRISTEN M  STEELE
1122 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$67,500 $107,500 A  0.200 $175,000 

$107,500 Totals  0.200 $175,000 $67,500 
10-073-09-05-000

0802338 1200/531 LC649/38 LOT 5                  BLK 9 
JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.200

1126 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LEE A  REIF
1126 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$67,500 $180,500 A  0.200 $248,000 

$180,500 Totals  0.200 $248,000 $67,500 
10-073-09-06-000

0998337  LOT 6                  BLK 9 JOHNSON'S 
ADDITION

 0.200

1134 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT D  REIF
1134 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$68,500 $101,500 A  0.212 $170,000 

$101,500 Totals  0.212 $170,000 $68,500 
10-073-09-07-000

1145390LOT 7                BLK 9 LOT 8 JOHNSON'S 
ADDITION

 0.212

904 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW W  KRIEG
904 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$118,000 $14,000 B  1.893 $132,000 

$14,000 Totals  1.893 $132,000 $118,000 
10-073-10-01-000

1583/361 1485/115 261/143 LOTS 1 - 12           BLK 
10LY E OF RR N 40 FT LOT 13 LY E OF RR N 40 FT 
LOT 14 JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 1.893

1019 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J GOLDBERG  LLC
PO BOX 355
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.550 $0 

$0 Totals  0.550 $0 $0 
10-073-10-01-001

81/573 PRT LOTS 1 4 5 & 8    BLK 10 & VACANT 10TH 
STREET COMM NE COR LOT 1 BLK 11 TH E 142 FT 
SW 178 FT W 16 FT SW 18 FT W 96 FT N 192 FT POB 

 0.000

915 North St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 C  2.228 $0 

$0 Totals  2.228 $0 $0 
10-073-10-08-000

644/968 & 970 PART LOTS 5,8,9&12  BLOCK 10 LOTS 
1 THRU 8       BLOCK 11 S 507 FT VACATED STREET 
COMM NW COR LOT 1 BLK 11 TH E 133 FT S 192 FT 

 2.228

1040 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CONSTRUCTION FORMS  INC
PO BOX 308
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074-0308

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $107,100 A  0.221 $184,100 

$107,100 Totals  0.221 $184,100 $77,000 
10-073-10-13-002

1179/582 1092/796 410/138 S 26 FT LOT 13 E RR   BLK 
10 S 26 FT LOT 14 N 20 FT LOT 15 N 20 FT LOT 16 E 
RR JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.221

1043 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAWN C  SMALLISH
MARK R  SMALLISH
1043 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $101,800 A  0.220 $178,800 

$101,800 Totals  0.220 $178,800 $77,000 
10-073-10-15-002

689/568 S 46 FT LOT 15        BLK 10 S 46 FT LOT 16 E 
RR JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.220

1047 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY J  ZURAW
ELIZABETH K  ZURAW
1047 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,500 $91,600 A  0.280 $172,100 

$91,600 Totals  0.280 $172,100 $80,500 
10-073-10-17-001

0852853 LOT 17 E OF RR        BLK 10 LOT 20 E OF RR 
JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.280

1006 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

NICOLAS DUMMANN
KELLY A  DUMMANN
1006 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $100,200 A  0.182 $172,200 

$100,200 Totals  0.182 $172,200 $72,000 
10-073-10-18-001

445/301 N 60 FT LOT 18        BLK 10 JOHNSON'S 
ADDITION

 0.182

1051 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A  BEECHER
MARY E  BEECHER
1051 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $110,400 A  0.218 $187,400 

$110,400 Totals  0.218 $187,400 $77,000 
10-073-10-18-002

1371/949 S 6 FT LOT 18         BLK 10 LOT 19 
JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.218

1057 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK KUSNIEREWICZ
360 LINDALE DR
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $123,400 A  0.279 $203,900 

$123,400 Totals  0.279 $203,900 $80,500 
10-073-11-09-000

1088519LOT 9                 BLK 11 /EXC N 40 FT/ LOT 10 
JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.279

904 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

ASHLIE N  YACHIK
NICK VINCENT
904 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$45,000 $20,000 B  0.121 $65,000 

$20,000 Totals  0.121 $65,000 $45,000 
10-073-11-09-001

1411/541 N 40 FT LOT 9         BLK 11 JOHNSON'S 
ADDITION

 0.121

1050 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAURA K  BOECK SINGERS
2326 N 58TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53210

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.590 $0 

$0 Totals  0.590 $0 $0 
10-073-12-01-000

77/47 LOT 1                 BLK 12 LOT 2 JOHNSON'S 
ADDITIONVETERANS MEMORIAL PARK

 0.000

1062 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$87,000 $65,000 A  0.130 $152,000 

$65,000 Totals  0.130 $152,000 $87,000 
10-073-13-01-000

1097933 1017740 1017739 1017738 1196/900 524/846 
436/383 418/936 LOT 1                 BLK 13 JOHNSON'S 
ADDITION

 0.130

1202 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

S A W 3  LLC
1802 N GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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$300,000 $1,628,000 B  0.163 $1,928,000 

$1,628,000 Totals  0.163 $1,928,000 $300,000 
10-073-13-02-001

1048076LOT 2 & PART LOT 3  BLOCK 13 BEING #3645 
CSM LOT 1 DOC 0856006 JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.163

1208 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JMIADB  LLC
10214 W DEERWOOD LN
FRANKLIN  WI 53132

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$250,000 $1,108,000 B  0.161 $1,358,000 

$1,108,000 Totals  0.161 $1,358,000 $250,000 
10-073-13-03-002

1072577PART LOTS 3 & 4     BLOCK 13 BEING #3645 
CSM LOT 2 DOC 0856006 *EXC COMM 46 FT E OF SW 
COR TH NE 6 FT N 7 FT E 94 FT SE 4 FT W 90 FT SW 

 0.161

1218 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JACOB 1214  LLC
1214 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$150,000 $780,000 B  0.136 $930,000 

$780,000 Totals  0.136 $930,000 $150,000 
10-073-13-05-005

0804914 0805046 0818267 PART LOTS 5 & 6     BLOCK 
13 COMM 71 FT N OF SW COR OF BLOCK TH N 84 FT 
E 47 FT SE 26 FT S 61 FT W 59 FT POB PART BEING 

 0.136

1230 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THE DILLON GROUP  LLC
PO BOX 213
MEQUON  WI 53092-0213

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.050 $0 

$0 Totals  0.050 $0 $0 
10-073-13-08-001

153/444 PRT LOT 8 BTW MILL RACE & RIVER                 
BLK 13 MILL RACE JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.000

Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$62,500 $112,400 A  0.130 $174,900 

$112,400 Totals  0.130 $174,900 $62,500 
10-073-14-01-001

0853551 W 86 FT LOT 1         BLK 14 JOHNSON'S 
ADDITION

 0.130

1307 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

1307 BRIDGE STREET  LLC
2122 HILLCREST RD
SAUKVILLE  WI 53080

School 2217
MATC

$48,500 $99,100 A  0.093 $147,600 

$99,100 Totals  0.093 $147,600 $48,500 
10-073-14-01-002

0850681 E 46 FT LOT 1         BLK 14 PRT LOT 2 LY W 
OF W LN 14TH AVE N 18 FT LOT 3 JOHNSON'S 
ADDITION

 0.093

1311 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

K AND G REAL PROPERTIES  LLC
5301 W RIVER TRL
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.080 $0 

$0 Totals  0.080 $0 $0 
10-073-14-02-000

107/569 LOT 2                 BLK 14 /EXC PRC LY W OF 
CANAL ST/ LOT 3 /EXC PRC LY W OF CANAL ST/ LOT 
6 /EXC PRC LY W OF CANAL ST/ JOHNSON'S 

 0.000

1401 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,000 $118,000 A  0.248 $198,000 

$118,000 Totals  0.248 $198,000 $80,000 
10-073-14-03-001

1134/1 1034/59,60,62 & 67  531/494 260/543 224/453 
219/376 PRT OF LOT 3         BLK 14 LY W OF W LN OF 
CANAL ST /EXC N 18 FT/ LOT 4 JOHNSON'S 

 0.248

1308 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS B  HELM
KATHLEEN J  HELM
2122 E HILLCREST RD
SAUKVILLE  WI 53080

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $219,000 A  0.296 $300,000 

$219,000 Totals  0.296 $300,000 $81,000 
10-073-14-05-000

1048742 1044873 1068/653 493/303 158/23 158/114 
LOT 5                 BLK 14 /EXC S 5.50 FT E & 1.10 FT W 
LOT 6 /EXC S 5.50 FT/ JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.296

1316 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAROL N GROSKLAUS REVOCABLE 
LI
1316 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $192,600 A  0.494 $277,600 

$192,600 Totals  0.494 $277,600 $85,000 
10-073-14-05-001

0936065 0928752S 5.50 FT W 1.10 FT LOT 5 S 5.50 FT 
LOT 6 LOT 7                 BLK 14 LOT 8 N 1/2 LOT 9N 1/2 
LOT 10 JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.494

1320 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PEEPER PROPERTIES  LLC
3623 W NORMANDY CT
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $140,500 A  0.499 $225,500 

$140,500 Totals  0.499 $225,500 $85,000 
10-073-14-09-000

1140215S 1/2 LOT 9           BLK 14 S 1/2 LOT 10 LOT 11 
LOT 12 JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.499

1330 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KRISTI L  ULIK
BENJAMIN D  ULIK
1330 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $171,500 A  0.367 $254,000 

$171,500 Totals  0.367 $254,000 $82,500 
10-073-14-13-000

1019177 0851220 LOTS 13 & 14        BLOCK 14 N 6 FT 
LOTS 15 & 16 BEING #3067 CSM LOT 1 VOL 21/381 
JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.367

1410 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES W  HILGART
1410 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $94,600 A  0.310 $175,600 

$94,600 Totals  0.310 $175,600 $81,000 
10-073-14-15-000

1498/48 S 60 FT LOT 15        BLK 14 S 60 FT LOT 16 
JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.310

1416 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM R  GALL
JENNIFER A  GALL
3489 BIRCHWOOD RD
SAUKVILLE  WI 53080

School 2217
MATC

$150,000 $313,500 B  0.000 $463,500 

$313,500 Totals  0.000 $463,500 $150,000 
10-073-15-01-000

1023268 1023267 1023266 1023265 1016542 472/977 
LOT 1                 BLK 15 N 1/2 LOT 2 VAC CANAL ST 
LY W OF LOTS JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.000

1300 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MERAKI INVESTMENTS ARTS MILL  
1300 14TH AVE STE E
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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$244,000 $673,000 B  2.140 $917,000 

$673,000 Totals  2.140 $917,000 $244,000 
10-073-15-02-000

461/412 S 1/2 LOT 2           BLK 15 LOT 3      LOT 4 LOT 
5      LOT 6 PRC LY E 14TH AVE & ADJ TO LOTS 
JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 2.140

1350 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

INNOVATE
1350 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$87,000 $248,000 B  0.123 $335,000 

$248,000 Totals  0.123 $335,000 $87,000 
10-073-16-01-000

0948335LOT 1               BLOCK 16 COMM SE COR LOT 
TH W TO SW COR N 70 FT NE 48 FT SE 47 FT SW TO 
POB JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.123

1327 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

RIECK BROTHERS ENTERPRISES  LL
1327 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$75,500 $221,000 B  0.095 $296,500 

$221,000 Totals  0.095 $296,500 $75,500 
10-073-16-01-001

0993899 0993898 0993897 0993896 982/503 913/538 
692/160 PRT LOT 1     BLK 16 COMM NE COR LOT 2 
TH S 47 FT E 48 FT SE 47 FT NE 35 FT NW 66 FT W 

 0.095

1323 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

WUENNE PROPERTIES  LLC
1326 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$202,500 $2,767,500 B  2.045 $2,970,000 

$2,767,500 Totals  2.045 $2,970,000 $202,500 
10-073-17-03-000

1355/642, 643 & 644 PART LOTS 2-6       BLOCK 17 
PART LOTS 3-6       BLOCK 18 PART VACATED ELM 
STREET BEING #3319 CSM LOT 1 VOL 23/241 

 2.045

1004 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

GRAFTON 66  LLC
6938 N SANTA MONICA BLVD
FOX POINT  WI 53217

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$47,500 $69,000 A  0.113 $116,500 

$69,000 Totals  0.113 $116,500 $47,500 
10-073-19-02-000

1038283 0947217 514/68 150/401COMM 5.85 FT E OF 
NW COR LOT 3 TH S 88 FT W 68 FT TO ROW NE 91 
FT E 56 FT POB LOT 2      LOT 3      BLK 

 0.113

901 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

DONA M  CZARNECKI
901 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$68,500 $55,500 B  0.112 $124,000 

$55,500 Totals  0.112 $124,000 $68,500 
10-073-19-03-001

1143475COMM 4 FT W OF NW COR LOT 4 S 86 FT W 
56 FT N 88 FT E 56 FT POB LOT 3                 BLK 19 
JOHNSON'S ADDITION

 0.112

903 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

BONSAI PET  LLC
903 W GRAND AVE
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$480,000 $11,587,000 B  1.799 $12,067,000 

$11,587,000 Totals  1.799 $12,067,000 $480,000 
10-073-19-04-001

1113727PART LOTS 3 THRU 8 BLOCK 19JOHNSON 
(ORIGINAL) PLATPART LOTS 11 THRU 13 BLOCK 1 
ASSESSOR'S PLATPART LOT 1 C F MINTZLAFF 

 1.799

1505 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 24

1505 GRAFTON  LLC
789 N WATER STREET NUMBER 200
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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$88,000 $200,000 B  0.135 $288,000 

$200,000 Totals  0.135 $288,000 $88,000 
10-073-19-07-000

0927084 502/689 PART LOT 7 & 8        BLK 19 COMM 
NE COR LOT 7 TH S 55 FT W 110 FT N 52 FT E 110 
FT POB #1599 CSM LOT 1 VOL 12/45 JOHNSON'S 

 0.135

1401 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHNS OF GRAFTON PROPERTY 
HOLD
1401 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$0 $0 X5  1.230 $0 

$0 Totals  1.230 $0 $0 
10-074-01-01-000

110/348 LOT 1      LOT 2       BLK 1 LOT 3      LOT 4 
LOT 5      LOT 6 BROAD ST LY S & ADJ TO LOT 1 
JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.

 0.000

1540 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMERICAN LEGION ROSE POST
C/O AMERICAN LEGION ROSEHARMS 
1540 13TH AVE ROSE-HARMS POST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$123,000 $212,500 A  0.430 $335,500 

$212,500 Totals  0.430 $335,500 $123,000 
10-074-01-07-000

1085100LOT 7                  BLK 1 LOT 8 /EXC N 8 FT/ 
JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.

 0.430

1530 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GARY J  KOENEN
MARY J  OTTO
1530 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$104,000 $202,000 A  0.410 $306,000 

$202,000 Totals  0.410 $306,000 $104,000 
10-074-01-08-001

1270/984 N 8 FT LOT 8           BLK 1 LOT 9 S 18 FT 
LOT 10 JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.

 0.410

1522 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P  HILGART
1522 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$121,000 $321,000 A  0.500 $442,000 

$321,000 Totals  0.500 $442,000 $121,000 
10-074-01-10-000

976/829 911/185 N 26 FT LOT 10         BLK 1 LOT 11 S 
1/2 VAC ALLEY LY N OF LOT 11 JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADD.

 0.500

1514 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A  GRAMOLL
JULIE A  GRAMOLL
1514 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$66,000 $157,500 A  0.150 $223,500 

$157,500 Totals  0.150 $223,500 $66,000 
10-074-02-01-000

981/861 LOTS 1 & 2           BLOCK 2 *EXC S 52 FT* 
VACANT ALLEY LYING W OF LOTS *EXC S 52 FT & W 
5 FT* JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD

 0.150

1503 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS C  SPERBER
TRACEY A  SPERBER
1503 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$68,500 $135,300 A  0.163 $203,800 

$135,300 Totals  0.163 $203,800 $68,500 
10-074-02-01-001

1119067 0970112S 52 FT LOTS 1 & 2   BLOCK 2 S 52 
FT OF ALLEY LYING W OF LOTS *EXC W 5 FT* 
JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADDITION

 0.163

1505 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA KRZEWINSKI
JAMES KRZEWINSKI
1505 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,000 $130,200 A  0.293 $211,200 

$130,200 Totals  0.293 $211,200 $81,000 
10-074-02-03-000

1095729 0817879 1231/4 LOT 3                  BLK 2 LOT 4 
W 5 FT OF ALLEY ADJ LOTS 3 & 4 JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADD.

 0.293

1508 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN A  PROM
9025 OAKRIDGE LN
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$66,500 $105,400 A  0.152 $171,900 

$105,400 Totals  0.152 $171,900 $66,500 
10-074-02-05-000

1051451 S 50 FT OF N 100 FT LOT 5                  BLK 2 
JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.

 0.152

1517 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN BECKER
SUSAN BECKER
1517 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$66,500 $88,100 A  0.152 $154,600 

$88,100 Totals  0.152 $154,600 $66,500 
10-074-02-05-001

0888255 N 50 FT LOT 5          BLK 2 JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADD.

 0.152

1511 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL E  THUMANN
1511 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $166,200 A  0.203 $241,700 

$166,200 Totals  0.203 $241,700 $75,500 
10-074-02-05-002

1134610 686/648 S 7 FT LOT 5           BLK 2 LOT 8 
JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.

 0.203

1523 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RONALD T EMERY AND DONNA L 
EME
1523 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $262,000 A  0.288 $343,000 

$262,000 Totals  0.288 $343,000 $81,000 
10-074-02-06-000

1123878N 95 FT LOT 6          BLK 2 JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADD.

 0.288

1516 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW OLSON
AMARA OLSON
1516 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $147,900 A  0.218 $224,900 

$147,900 Totals  0.218 $224,900 $77,000 
10-074-02-06-002

1276/202 S 12 FT LOT 6          BLK 2 LOT 7 JOHNSON 
& MOORE'S ADD.

 0.218

1522 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LIBRARY DUPLEX  LLC
1898 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $207,000 A  0.400 $290,000 

$207,000 Totals  0.400 $290,000 $83,000 
10-074-02-09-000

1029362  LOT 9                  BLK 2 LOT 12 JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADD.

 0.400

1533 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY P  ERTL
ASHLEY A  BROOKS
1533 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,000 $149,900 A  0.200 $224,900 

$149,900 Totals  0.200 $224,900 $75,000 
10-074-02-10-000

1109044 1108954 0950155 LOT 10                 BLK 2 
JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.

 0.200

1530 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BLUEBIRD INVESTMENTS  LLC
PO BOX 72080
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $167,800 A  0.200 $242,800 

$167,800 Totals  0.200 $242,800 $75,000 
10-074-02-11-000

1241/649 LOT 11                 BLK 2 JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADD.

 0.200

1536 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NORMAN F  GLOMSKI
BECKY R  GLOMSKI
1536 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $128,100 A  0.300 $209,100 

$128,100 Totals  0.300 $209,100 $81,000 
10-074-02-13-000

1220/607 LOT 13         BLOCK 2*EXC W 5 FT*N 1/2 LOT 
16 JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.

 0.300

1541 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J  GOVEK
MARGARET G  GOVEK
1541 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $156,200 A  0.200 $231,200 

$156,200 Totals  0.200 $231,200 $75,000 
10-074-02-14-000

737/290 547/373 LOT 14                 BLK 2 JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADD.

 0.200

1542 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENISE J  CANFIELD
1542 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $147,000 A  0.200 $222,000 

$147,000 Totals  0.200 $222,000 $75,000 
10-074-02-15-000

1101198 353/128 LOT 15                 BLK 2 JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADD.

 0.200

1548 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JERONALD & HELEN R 
WALDSCHMIDT
1548 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $157,000 A  0.300 $238,000 

$157,000 Totals  0.300 $238,000 $81,000 
10-074-02-16-000

353/81 285/512 247/275 S 1/2 LOT 16 LOT 17                 
BLK 2 JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD

 0.300

1218 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

GENE P  DIDIER
1218 BROAD ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $133,000 A  0.200 $208,000 

$133,000 Totals  0.200 $208,000 $75,000 
10-074-02-18-000

1122667 462/287 LOT 18                 BLK 2 JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADD

 0.200

1554 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PETER J  ALT
JACQUELYN K  ALT
1554 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $291,000 A  0.239 $370,000 

$291,000 Totals  0.239 $370,000 $79,000 
10-074-03-02-000

1081959 1006723 LOT 2 *EXC N 5'7"*   BLOCK 3 N 19 
FT LOT 5 JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.

 0.239

1538 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KIPP REVOCABLE TRUST
1538 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $148,100 A  0.207 $223,600 

$148,100 Totals  0.207 $223,600 $75,500 
10-074-03-03-001

1034496 1002726 PART LOT 1 BLOCK 3 JOHNSON & 
MOORE'SPART LOT 3 BLOCK 3JOHNSON & MOORE'S 
ADD.BEING #3780 CSM LOT 2 DOC 0927382

 0.207

1537 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

JOSEPH M  POSPICHAL
1537 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $297,000 A  0.209 $373,000 

$297,000 Totals  0.209 $373,000 $76,000 
10-074-03-04-001

1081617 1076692LOT 4 & PART LOT 3 BLOCK 
3JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.BEING #3780 CSM LOT 
1 DOC 0927382SEC 24 10 21

 0.209

1545 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

STEPHEN G AND JOANNE J GREGER 
1545 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $163,500 A  0.524 $249,000 

$163,500 Totals  0.524 $249,000 $85,500 
10-074-03-05-000

1025723 0990571 0940583 1485/115 838/882 S 47 FT 
LOT 5          BLK 3 LOT 6 LOT 9 /EXC E 12 FT/ 
JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD

 0.524

1550 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS R  GOLDBERG
PO BOX 355
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $186,000 A  0.418 $269,500 

$186,000 Totals  0.418 $269,500 $83,500 
10-074-03-07-000

324/209 LOT 7                  BLK 3 LOT 8 E 12 FT LOT 9 
JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD

 0.418

1553 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LEE W  JOHNSON
1553 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$89,000 $136,000 B  0.167 $225,000 

$136,000 Totals  0.167 $225,000 $89,000 
10-074-04-01-000

1367/126 LOT 1             BLK 4 LOT 2 JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADD

 0.167

1505 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SDM  LLC
1019 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$60,000 $196,500 B  0.098 $256,500 

$196,500 Totals  0.098 $256,500 $60,000 
10-074-04-03-000

1663/496 PRT LOTS 3 4 27 28     BLK 4 COMM NW 
COR LOT 3 TH SW 45 FT SE 124 FT N 44 FT W 41 FT 
N 29 FT NW 52 FT POB #862 CSM PRC 1 VOL 4/130 

 0.098

1514 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

PWG PROPERTIES  LLC
1514 WISCONSIN AVENUE NO 101
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,000 $127,500 B  0.167 $212,500 

$127,500 Totals  0.167 $212,500 $85,000 
10-074-04-04-000

0931883 914/691 LOT 4                  BLK 4 *EXC N 12 
FT* LOT 5 PRT LOT 27 N & E OF S LN LOT 5 LOT 28 
*EXC N'LY PRT* JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.

 0.167

1516 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAVEL BORDETSKY
1518 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$77,000 $254,500 B  0.139 $331,500 

$254,500 Totals  0.139 $331,500 $77,000 
10-074-04-06-000

1663/651 LOT 6 & 7            BLOCK 4 VAC ALLEY BTW 
LOTS & W'LY 8 FT OF ALLEY BEHIND LOT 7 
JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD

 0.139

1520 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

ORTEN PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 130
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$52,500 $108,600 A  0.100 $161,100 

$108,600 Totals  0.100 $161,100 $52,500 
10-074-04-08-000

1137053 1137042 247/196 & 200 LOT 8 & 9            
BLOCK 4 NW'LY 8 FT OF VAC ALLEY JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADD.

 0.100

1530 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

DHG TRANSITION TRUST
1530 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$68,500 $62,500 B  0.112 $131,000 

$62,500 Totals  0.112 $131,000 $68,500 
10-074-04-10-000

1000135 LOTS 10 & 11         BLOCK 4 W'LY 8 FT OF 
VAC ALLEY JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.

 0.112

1540 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

K AND G REAL PROPERTIES  LLC
5301 W RIVER TRL
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$76,500 $123,400 A  0.215 $199,900 

$123,400 Totals  0.215 $199,900 $76,500 
10-074-04-12-000

1110/172 280/436 LOT 12                 BLK 4 LOT 13 /EXC 
TRI PRC SW COR/ PRT LOT 20 N & E OF N LN OF 
LOT 14 PRT LOT 24 W OF E LN LOT 20 JOHNSON & 

 0.215

1546 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

EVERIX FAMILY TRUST ET AL
1546 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$46,000 $104,600 A  0.088 $150,600 

$104,600 Totals  0.088 $150,600 $46,000 
10-074-04-13-001

0912982 0887944 TRI PRC SW COR LOT 13  BLK 4 
LOT 14 LOT 15 /EXC S 20 FT/ NW 6 FT LOT 20 
JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD

 0.088

1548 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

SARA J  RIECHERS
3287 GREEN BAY RD
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$124,000 $176,000 B  0.336 $300,000 

$176,000 Totals  0.336 $300,000 $124,000 
10-074-04-15-001

1029439S 20 FT LOT 15         BLK 4 LOT 16    LOT 17 
LOT 18   LOT 19 S PRT W 6 FT LOT 20 JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADD

 0.336

1552 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

BAMBINI FUTURO  LLC
1700 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$70,500 $96,000 A  0.174 $166,500 

$96,000 Totals  0.174 $166,500 $70,500 
10-074-04-20-000

1126693LOT 20                 BLK 4 /EXC W 6 FT & PRT 
NE OF N LN LOT 14/ JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.

 0.174

1008 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB F  STIBBE
C/O JACOB STIBBE
1008 BROAD ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $663,000 B  0.600 $763,000 

$663,000 Totals  0.600 $763,000 $100,000 
10-074-04-21-000

1227/983 294/10 LOT 21 thru 23         Block 4E 132 FT 
LOT 24 JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.

 0.600

1020 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

JB FAMILY LTD PTSHP
PO BOX 226
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$69,000 $156,500 A  0.218 $225,500 

$156,500 Totals  0.218 $225,500 $69,000 
10-074-04-25-000

0961674 600/526 LOT 25                 BLK 4 S 4 FT LOT 
26 JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.

 0.218

1535 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GRUENBERGER REVOCABLE LIVING 
T
1535 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,500 $138,700 A  0.275 $211,200 

$138,700 Totals  0.275 $211,200 $72,500 
10-074-04-26-000

1128/728 LOT 26                 BLK 4 /EXC S 4 FT/ 4 FT 
STRIP LY N LOT 26 & E 8 FT VAC ALLEY PRT LOT 27 
LY S & W OF N LN OF LOT 6 JOHNSON & MOORE'S 

 0.275

1529 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT F  MILLER
CHRISTINE A  MILLER
1529 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$32,000 $32,000 B  0.023 $64,000 

$32,000 Totals  0.023 $64,000 $32,000 
10-074-04-28-001

0985932 PRT LOTS 3 & 28       BLK 4 COMM NE COR 
LOT 28 TH W 29 FT NW 13 FT S 29 FT E 41 FT N 24 
FT POB #862 CSM PRC 2 VOL 4/130 JOHNSON & 

 0.023

1511 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NATALYA VASILEV
W52 N183 PIERCE AVE
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$56,500 $148,500 A  0.152 $205,000 

$148,500 Totals  0.152 $205,000 $56,500 
10-074-05-01-000

1132615 1049365 N 33 FT LOT 1        BLOCK 5 S 17 FT 
LOT 2 JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.

 0.152

1621 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS N  HORNECK
1621 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  1.110 $0 

$0 Totals  1.110 $0 $0 
10-074-05-01-001

131/122 124/253 & 255 112/553 S 33 FT LOT 1        BLK 
5 LOT 3 *EXC E 100 FT* LOT 4 *EXC E 100 FT* LOT 5 
*EXC PRT N OF ROW* LOT 7 SE COR LOT 8 LOT 10 

 0.000

11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFERSON JOINT DIST NO 1
1900 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$56,000 $105,000 A  0.148 $161,000 

$105,000 Totals  0.148 $161,000 $56,000 
10-074-05-02-002

1142727N 49 FT LOT 2          BLK 5 JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADD.

 0.148

1617 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JACK FELTMEYER
1617 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.300 $0 

$0 Totals  0.300 $0 $0 
10-074-05-03-001

240/104 E 100 FT LOT 3         BLK 5 E 100 FT LOT 4 
TENNIS COURT JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.

 0.000

Broad St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON TENNIS 
COUR
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$64,500 $124,500 A  0.207 $189,000 

$124,500 Totals  0.207 $189,000 $64,500 
10-074-05-05-002

0963751 560/845 PRT LOT 5              BLK 5 N & W OF 
RR ROW PRT OF LOT 8 N & W OF RR ROW JOHNSON 
& MOORE'S ADD.

 0.207

1009 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

BETTY J  COLE
1009 BROAD ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$63,500 $122,000 A  0.200 $185,500 

$122,000 Totals  0.200 $185,500 $63,500 
10-074-05-09-000

0836877 LOT 9                  BLK 5 JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADD.

 0.200

1005 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

BEHRENS 1005  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$120,000 $180,000 B  0.550 $300,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.550 $300,000 $120,000 
10-074-05-11-000

0829533 0829532 1067/198 733/735 443/504 172/22 
167/520 LOTS 11 THRU 13      BLOCK 5 PART LOT 14 
COMM SW COR LOT TH NE 24 FT SE 41 FT E 88 FT S 

 0.550

1616 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

BEHRENS 1620  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$114,000 $221,500 B  0.279 $335,500 

$221,500 Totals  0.279 $335,500 $114,000 
10-074-05-14-000

1105002 LOT 14                 BLK 5 /EXC PRC SOLD/LOT 
15 /EXC PRC SW COR/ LOT 16 JOHNSON & MOORE'S 
ADD.

 0.279

1604 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

GRAFTON BP  LLC
1604 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.680 $0 

$0 Totals  1.680 $0 $0 
10-074-06-01-000

565/913 ALL OF BLK 6 TIMOTHY WOODEN SCHOOL 
JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.

 0.000

1111 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$66,500 $92,500 A  0.152 $159,000 

$92,500 Totals  0.152 $159,000 $66,500 
10-074-07-01-001

281/577 N 50 FT LOT 1          BLK 7 JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADD.

 0.152

1602 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARVEL O  KORUP
SHEILA F  KORUP
1602 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$66,000 $129,400 A  0.148 $195,400 

$129,400 Totals  0.148 $195,400 $66,000 
10-074-07-01-002

1126004S 16 FT LOT 1          BLK 7 N 33 FT LOT 2 
JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.

 0.148

1606 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CARRI PROM
BRIAN BORNA
3289 N BLUE RIDGE CT
WESTLAKE VILLAGE  CA 91362

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $102,500 A  0.209 $178,500 

$102,500 Totals  0.209 $178,500 $76,000 
10-074-07-02-003

678/548 1055048S 33 FT LOTS 2 & 7     BLOCK 7 S 33 
FT LOT 8 *EXC E 15 FT*ALSO COMM SW COR LOT 2 
TH E 249 FT S 4 FT SW 106 FT NW 143 FT JOHNSON 

 0.209

1610 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

MARK D  MAY
LINDA J  MAY
1610 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $135,400 A  0.403 $218,400 

$135,400 Totals  0.403 $218,400 $83,000 
10-074-07-03-001

1147/94 LOT 3                  BLK 7 N 10 FT LOT 4 and 
PART LOTS 5 & 6 COMM 81 FT NOR SE COR LOT 6 
BLK 7 JOHNSON & MOORE TH W 47 FT SW 47 FT W 

 0.403

1616 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

CLIFFORD S  RUBEL
BONNIE L  RUBEL
1616 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$141,500 $202,000 A  0.705 $343,500 

$202,000 Totals  0.705 $343,500 $141,500 
10-074-07-04-003

458/275/691 418/946 COMM SW COR BLK 7 JOHNSON 
& MOORE'S ADD TH S 10 FT E 345 FT TO RIV NW 143 
FT W 66 FT S 132 FT W 264 FT POB LOT 4                  

 0.705

1626 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

SUSAN R  THEILER
1626 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $195,000 A  0.307 $276,000 

$195,000 Totals  0.307 $276,000 $81,000 
10-074-07-07-001

1056202 N 99 FT LOT 7          BLK 7 N 99 FT LOT 8 E 
15 FT S 33 FT LOT 8 JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD.

 0.307

1221 Broad St

Acres:Section: 

LUKE K  CHANG
AMANDA E  CHANG
1221 BROAD ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $135,000 A  0.368 $217,500 

$135,000 Totals  0.368 $217,500 $82,500 
10-074-08-01-001

1696/421 LOTS 1 THRU 6        BLOCK 8 N 1/2 VAC 
ALLEY LY S OF LOTS BEING #3414 CSM LOT 1 VOL 
1656/322 JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADDITION

 0.368

1504 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KURT J  KULCZYSKI
KARI J  HENRICHS
1504 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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$113,000 $0 A  0.402 $113,000 

$0 Totals  0.402 $113,000 $113,000 
10-074-08-07-002

1696/477 LOT 7                BLOCK 8 AND LOT 3                
BLOCK 4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT N 1/2 VAC ALLEY LY S 
OF LOTS BEING #3414 CSM LOT 2 VOL 1656/322 

 0.402

Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A  GRAMOLL
JULIE A  GRAMOLL
1514 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$81,000 $111,900 A  0.300 $192,900 

$111,900 Totals  0.300 $192,900 $81,000 
10-074-09-01-001

1020543N 1/2 LOTS 1 - 7       BLK 9 JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADDITION

 0.300

1426 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J  KOEHLER
JOANNA D  KOEHLER
1426 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $88,700 A  0.258 $168,700 

$88,700 Totals  0.258 $168,700 $80,000 
10-074-09-01-002

1213/694 S 50 FT LOTS 1 - 7   BLOCK 9 JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADDITION

 0.258

1430 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS A  PETERSON
PAMALA L  PETERSON
1430 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $180,200 A  0.207 $255,700 

$180,200 Totals  0.207 $255,700 $75,500 
10-074-09-08-000

1120449 865/399 154/353 OUT LOT 8              BLK 9 
ALLEY LY S OF OUT LOT 8 JOHNSON & MOORE'S 
ADDITION

 0.207

1420 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LOIS M GODDARD REVOCABLE LIVIN
PO BOX 524
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,500 $100,600 A  0.186 $173,100 

$100,600 Totals  0.186 $173,100 $72,500 
10-075-03-01-003

0988464 1459/541 PART LOT 1 & 2       BLOCK 3 
BEING #3346 CSM LOT 1 VOL 23/312 JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADD SUBD OF LOT 1 BLK 3

 0.186

1529 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS A  SKEBBA
1529 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $183,500 A  0.219 $260,500 

$183,500 Totals  0.219 $260,500 $77,000 
10-075-03-01-004

1460/93 PART LOT 1 & 2       BLOCK 3 N 5 FT LOT 2 
JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD. BEING #3346 CSM LOT 2 
VOL 23/312 JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD SUBD OF 

 0.219

1532 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GERALD P  SMALLISH
SUEANN F  SMALLISH
1532 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$66,500 $108,400 A  0.152 $174,900 

$108,400 Totals  0.152 $174,900 $66,500 
10-075-03-03-000

0952084 230/25 LOT 3                  BLK 3 /EXC W 1/2/ S 
16 2/3 FT LOT 4 /EXC W 1/2/ JOHNSON & MOORE'S 
ADD. SUBD. OF LOT 1 BLK 3

 0.152

1525 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L  LEICHTLE
C/O JAMES L  LEICHTLE
1525 12TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$66,500 $117,000 A  0.152 $183,500 

$117,000 Totals  0.152 $183,500 $66,500 
10-075-03-03-001

1118076 1049355 1049354 1030994 421/46 134/33 W 
1/2 LOT 3            BLK 3 W 1/2 S 16 2/3 FT LOT 4 
JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD. SUBD. OF LOT 1 BLK 3

 0.152

1524 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GARY L  JOHANSKI
1524 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $169,100 A  0.250 $249,100 

$169,100 Totals  0.250 $249,100 $80,000 
10-075-03-04-002

0914424 LOT 5                  BLK 3 /EXC W 1/2/ LOT 6 
/EXC W 1/2/ N 16 FT LOT 4 /EXC W 1/2/ JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADD. SUBD. OF LOT 1 BLK 3

 0.250

1517 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEITH J  WISCHER
MARY E  WISCHER
1517 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $127,000 A  0.299 $208,000 

$127,000 Totals  0.299 $208,000 $81,000 
10-075-03-04-003

1097228W 1/2 N 16 FT LOT 4  BLOCK 3 W 1/2 LOTS 5 
& 6 JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD SUBD OF LOT 1 
BLOCK 3

 0.299

1516 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA GEBERT
KATHERINE GEBERT
1516 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $201,400 A  0.200 $276,400 

$201,400 Totals  0.200 $276,400 $75,000 
10-075-03-07-002

1139785W 66 FT LOTS 7 THRU 10 BLOCK 3 
JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD. SUBD. OF LOT 1 BLOCK 
3

 0.200

1103 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

SYDNEY PURPORA
JOSHUA A  MOUNTS
1103 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $106,000 A  0.200 $181,000 

$106,000 Totals  0.200 $181,000 $75,000 
10-075-03-07-003

1129285 1129284 1032185  E 132 FT LOT 7         BLK 3 
E 132 FT LOT 8 JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD. SUBD. 
OF LOT 1 BLK 3

 0.200

1511 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KRISTI J KOKES TRUST
PO BOX 564
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $153,500 A  0.200 $228,500 

$153,500 Totals  0.200 $228,500 $75,000 
10-075-03-07-004

759/627 E 66 FT W 132 FT LOT 7   BLK 3 E 66 FT W 
132 FT LOT 8 W 66 FT E 198 FT LOT 9 W 66 FT E 198 
FT LOT 10 JOHNSON & MOORE'S ADD. SUBD. OF 

 0.200

1109 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J  GONZALEZ
JAN A  GONZALEZ
1109 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $178,500 A  0.200 $253,500 

$178,500 Totals  0.200 $253,500 $75,000 
10-075-03-09-001

1143366 1083391E 198 FT LOT 9         BLK 3 /EXC W 
66 FT/ E 198 FT LOT 10 /EXC W 66 FT JOHNSON & 
MOORE'S ADD. SUBD. OF LOT 1 BLK 3

 0.200

1503 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NANCY MARCHIONDA
1503 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$81,500 $150,700 A  0.332 $232,200 

$150,700 Totals  0.332 $232,200 $81,500 
10-076-0001.000

1090643LOT 1 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.332

102 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW S  O'BRIEN
JOZIE M  O'BRIEN
102 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $202,700 A  0.245 $282,200 

$202,700 Totals  0.245 $282,200 $79,500 
10-076-0002.001

1088106PART LOT & OUTLOT 1  BEINGCSM #384 
LOT B DOC 0600791KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS

 0.245

122 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH A  REBRO
DENYSE D  REBRO
122 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $170,900 A  0.258 $250,900 

$170,900 Totals  0.258 $250,900 $80,000 
10-076-0002.002

298/585 300/540 COMM W COR LOT 2 KEUP SUBD 
THE SE 78 FT NE 125 FT NW 101 FT SW 130 FT POB 
PRT ANNEX PRC #63 & LOT 2 PRC C VOL 2 CSM 

 0.258

132 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS P  DUFFY
132 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $165,900 A  0.229 $243,900 

$165,900 Totals  0.229 $243,900 $78,000 
10-076-0002.003

1061594 1791/822 PART LOT 2COMM 130 FT W & 40 
FT S OF E 1/4 PST TH NW 65 FT SW 125 FT SE 92 FT 
NE 128 FT POBCSM #384 LOT A DOC 0235341KEUP 

 0.229

112 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS S  GALIOTO
ELLEN S  BIEVER
112 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $166,000 A  0.248 $246,000 

$166,000 Totals  0.248 $246,000 $80,000 
10-076-0002.004

1132076 1132075 485/87 COMM 60 FT W OF E 1/4 PST 
TH N 66 FT W 184 FT SE 140 FT E 70 FT N 38 FT POB 
PRC D CSM #384 VOL 2 CSM PAGE 86 KEUP SUBD 

 0.248

1509 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAVERNE D KUENSTLER TRUST
1509 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $165,500 A  0.333 $247,000 

$165,500 Totals  0.333 $247,000 $81,500 
10-076-0003.000

1083993LOT 3 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.333

142 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRETT THOMAS
DANA THOMAS
142 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $177,000 A  0.279 $257,500 

$177,000 Totals  0.279 $257,500 $80,500 
10-076-0004.000

0912014 775/788 231/29 LOT 4 KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.279

151 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHARON L AMAN IRREVOCABLE 
TRUS
151 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$82,500 $177,900 A  0.376 $260,400 

$177,900 Totals  0.376 $260,400 $82,500 
10-076-0005.000

0993576 1480/314 LOT 5 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS

 0.376

152 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN E  FRANK
DENICE S  FRANK
152 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $223,500 A  0.259 $303,500 

$223,500 Totals  0.259 $303,500 $80,000 
10-076-0006.000

1136454LOT 6 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.259

121 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH P  NEMMER
KATHLEEN R  NEMMER
121 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $164,000 A  0.269 $244,500 

$164,000 Totals  0.269 $244,500 $80,500 
10-076-0007.000

1131200LOT 7 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.269

111 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

HPA III ACQUISITIONS 1  LLC
120 S RIVERSIDE PL STE 2000
CHICAGO  IL 60606

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $201,700 A  0.296 $282,700 

$201,700 Totals  0.296 $282,700 $81,000 
10-076-0008.000

1053064 LOT 8 KEUP SUBD GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.296

1601 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW S  SZPARA
COURTNEY T  SZPARA
1601 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $158,500 A  0.313 $240,000 

$158,500 Totals  0.313 $240,000 $81,500 
10-076-0009.000

1143526LOT 9 KEUP SUBD GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.313

1611 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERIC EBNER
ASHLEY SEVENER
1611 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $148,000 A  0.296 $229,000 

$148,000 Totals  0.296 $229,000 $81,000 
10-076-0010.000

384/990 LOT 10 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.296

102 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A  MERKLEIN
102 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $205,400 A  0.404 $288,400 

$205,400 Totals  0.404 $288,400 $83,000 
10-076-0011.000

1071522 1028437 1292/49 614/962 231/78 LOT 11 
KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.404

112 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A  BICHANICH
KELLY J  BICHANICH
112 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$81,000 $146,600 A  0.299 $227,600 

$146,600 Totals  0.299 $227,600 $81,000 
10-076-0012.000

1044780 LOT 12 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.299

122 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

PETERIS V  GAILANS
MARY A  GAILANS
122 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $163,000 A  0.281 $243,500 

$163,000 Totals  0.281 $243,500 $80,500 
10-076-0013.000

1105150LOT 13 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.281

132 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL D  WILLIAMSON
DAWN M  ALVAREZ
132 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $178,500 A  0.293 $259,500 

$178,500 Totals  0.293 $259,500 $81,000 
10-076-0014.000

1026403LOT 14 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.293

142 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

BLAKE J  CIESZYNSKI
142 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $163,300 A  0.364 $245,800 

$163,300 Totals  0.364 $245,800 $82,500 
10-076-0015.000

0841671 LOT 15 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.364

131 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL T  MUECKE
TRACY A  MUECKE
131 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $141,200 A  0.365 $223,700 

$141,200 Totals  0.365 $223,700 $82,500 
10-076-0016.000

1076437LOT 16 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.365

141 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R  DIEBELS
141 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $162,000 A  0.284 $242,500 

$162,000 Totals  0.284 $242,500 $80,500 
10-076-0017.000

0969014LOT 17 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.284

151 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

DEAN N  HAAS
NICHOLE J  HAAS
151 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $149,100 A  0.259 $229,100 

$149,100 Totals  0.259 $229,100 $80,000 
10-076-0018.000

940/124 LOT 18 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.259

141 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONALD S  FORTI JR
JEAN M  FORTI
141 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$81,000 $166,800 A  0.298 $247,800 

$166,800 Totals  0.298 $247,800 $81,000 
10-076-0019.000

1017/491 LOT 19 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.298

131 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH L  CROM
CHRISTINE CROM
131 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $133,700 A  0.318 $215,200 

$133,700 Totals  0.318 $215,200 $81,500 
10-076-0020.000

0818772 LOT 20 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.318

121 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALAN N  MATTE
MARY J  BIGELOW
121 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $167,800 A  0.344 $249,800 

$167,800 Totals  0.344 $249,800 $82,000 
10-076-0021.000

1136993LOT 21 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.344

111 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK E  LENGLING ET AL
111 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $153,800 A  0.241 $232,800 

$153,800 Totals  0.241 $232,800 $79,000 
10-076-0022.000

1031119 0960441LOT 22 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS

 0.241

101 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS H  GABEL
LORIS M  GABEL
101 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $145,200 A  0.244 $224,700 

$145,200 Totals  0.244 $224,700 $79,500 
10-076-0023.000

1134022 242/75 LOT 23 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS

 0.244

1651 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J  PACL
1651 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $124,400 A  0.244 $203,900 

$124,400 Totals  0.244 $203,900 $79,500 
10-076-0024.000

1091734LOT 24 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.244

1661 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER S  HANSEN
1661 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $158,700 A  0.244 $238,200 

$158,700 Totals  0.244 $238,200 $79,500 
10-076-0025.000

1080141LOT 25 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.244

1671 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY EHR
BEN EHR
1671 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$82,500 $166,600 A  0.383 $249,100 

$166,600 Totals  0.383 $249,100 $82,500 
10-076-0026.000

456/473 435/420 LOT 26 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS

 0.383

112 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHY A  BROST
112 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $165,000 A  0.347 $247,000 

$165,000 Totals  0.347 $247,000 $82,000 
10-076-0027.000

1057884 LOT 27 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.347

122 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A  MAZZA
KAITLYN R  MAZZA
122 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $185,500 A  0.318 $267,000 

$185,500 Totals  0.318 $267,000 $81,500 
10-076-0028.000

1098160LOT 28 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.318

132 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 24

VICTORIA E  PERKINS
ADAM D  SEIBEL
132 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $147,500 A  0.260 $227,500 

$147,500 Totals  0.260 $227,500 $80,000 
10-076-0029.000

1883/88 LOT 29 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.260

1672 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY R  GEHRKE
JOCELYN A  GEHRKE
1672 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $134,600 A  0.251 $214,600 

$134,600 Totals  0.251 $214,600 $80,000 
10-076-0030.000

616/40 237/259 LOT 30 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS

 0.251

151 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES G  ANDRASKI
151 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $127,600 A  0.252 $207,600 

$127,600 Totals  0.252 $207,600 $80,000 
10-076-0031.000

1222/573 LOT 31 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.252

141 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREY BORDETSKIY
SVETLANA BORDETSKAYA
141 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $185,600 A  0.247 $265,100 

$185,600 Totals  0.247 $265,100 $79,500 
10-076-0032.000

1102650 231/386 LOT 32 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS

 0.247

131 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

HAROLD J ZASKE AND MARY P ZASK
131 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$79,000 $164,900 A  0.241 $243,900 

$164,900 Totals  0.241 $243,900 $79,000 
10-076-0033.000

1011053 422/252 LOT 33 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS

 0.241

121 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

DSGF TRANSITION TRUST OF 
OCTOB
121 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $158,000 A  0.236 $236,500 

$158,000 Totals  0.236 $236,500 $78,500 
10-076-0034.000

1271/314  803/456 LOT 34 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS

 0.236

111 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD C  LEMKE
111 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $103,900 A  0.245 $183,400 

$103,900 Totals  0.245 $183,400 $79,500 
10-076-0035.000

0968329 0933188LOT 35 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS

 0.245

1701 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 24

MEGAN T  CZISNY
10208 WESTERN RD
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $139,300 A  0.249 $219,300 

$139,300 Totals  0.249 $219,300 $80,000 
10-076-0036.000

415/516 406/740 LOT 36 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS

 0.249

1711 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

DUANE T  SCHALLITZ
KAREN L  SCHALLITZ
1711 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $151,300 A  0.245 $230,800 

$151,300 Totals  0.245 $230,800 $79,500 
10-076-0037.000

1054619 LOT 37 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.245

112 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW P  HARVEY
LAUREN K  HARVEY
112 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $164,500 A  0.247 $244,000 

$164,500 Totals  0.247 $244,000 $79,500 
10-076-0038.000

1066302 LOT 38 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.247

122 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

BLAKE R  KARNITZ
HANNAH S  KARNITZ
122 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $178,500 A  0.249 $258,500 

$178,500 Totals  0.249 $258,500 $80,000 
10-076-0039.000

1046514 1028075LOT 39 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS

 0.249

132 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE E  CAMERANESI
132 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $168,200 A  0.252 $248,200 

$168,200 Totals  0.252 $248,200 $80,000 
10-076-0040.000

1079208LOT 40 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.252

142 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

MITCHELL PRIBEK
142 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $190,100 A  0.253 $270,100 

$190,100 Totals  0.253 $270,100 $80,000 
10-076-0041.000

1139494LOT 41 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.253

152 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN POULOS
152 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $139,700 A  0.254 $219,700 

$139,700 Totals  0.254 $219,700 $80,000 
10-076-0042.000

0964982 LOT 42 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.254

1711 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY J  KOCHELEK
KATIE B  KOCHELEK
1711 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $126,700 A  0.254 $206,700 

$126,700 Totals  0.254 $206,700 $80,000 
10-076-0043.000

534/228 481/780 425/562 415/173 LOT 43 KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.254

1701 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

RITA E  AMMON
1701 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $147,100 A  0.244 $226,600 

$147,100 Totals  0.244 $226,600 $79,500 
10-076-0044.000

978/440 LOT 44 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.244

1671 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R  RIECK
DEBRA L  PAULIN
1671 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $141,100 A  0.244 $220,600 

$141,100 Totals  0.244 $220,600 $79,500 
10-076-0045.000

569/281 LOT 45 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.244

201 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL O  DICKMANN
TONI L  DICKMANN
201 W WALTERS
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $148,000 A  0.244 $227,500 

$148,000 Totals  0.244 $227,500 $79,500 
10-076-0046.000

1452/894 LOT 46 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.244

1631 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

JON W  EIFERT
CHRISTINA T  EIFERT
1631 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,500 $156,500 A  0.244 $236,000 

$156,500 Totals  0.244 $236,000 $79,500 
10-076-0047.000

954/170 LOT 47 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.244

1621 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY D  CORNER
LISA A  CORNER
1621 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $154,500 A  0.321 $236,000 

$154,500 Totals  0.321 $236,000 $81,500 
10-076-0048.000

557/593 LOT 48 KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.321

200 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS R  BUCHHOLZ
JANINE M  BUCHHOLZ
200 LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $158,500 A  0.279 $239,000 

$158,500 Totals  0.279 $239,000 $80,500 
10-077-0049.000

0824339 0816884 LOT 49 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP 
SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.279

201 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

GEORGIY BAGDASAROV
STELLA BAGDASAROV
201 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $134,700 A  0.247 $214,200 

$134,700 Totals  0.247 $214,200 $79,500 
10-077-0050.000

1511/16 LOT 50 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.247

209 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JASON C  KOEHLER
JAMIE M  KOEHLER
209 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $180,800 A  0.256 $260,800 

$180,800 Totals  0.256 $260,800 $80,000 
10-077-0051.000

1117965LOT 51 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.256

219 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOAV REAL ESTATE  LLC
219 W HIGHLAND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $184,500 A  0.256 $264,500 

$184,500 Totals  0.256 $264,500 $80,000 
10-077-0052.000

766/587 LOT 52 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.256

229 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LEE E  ROLLER
CONSTANCE A  ROLLER
229 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $160,500 A  0.256 $240,500 

$160,500 Totals  0.256 $240,500 $80,000 
10-077-0053.000

0840056 845/542 604/189 LOT 53 FIRST ADDITION TO 
KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.256

237 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALLAN F  SCHULZ
TERRYL L  SCHULZ
237 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $157,400 A  0.256 $237,400 

$157,400 Totals  0.256 $237,400 $80,000 
10-077-0054.000

285/82 LOT 54 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.256

245 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J  BOULD
245 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $173,000 A  0.256 $253,000 

$173,000 Totals  0.256 $253,000 $80,000 
10-077-0055.000

1106171LOT 55 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.256

253 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

RYAN WATRY
JILL WATRY
253 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $151,400 A  0.268 $231,900 

$151,400 Totals  0.268 $231,900 $80,500 
10-077-0056.000

453/940 LOT 56 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.268

261 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  FOY
CHARLOTTE C  FOY
261 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $152,400 A  0.268 $232,900 

$152,400 Totals  0.268 $232,900 $80,500 
10-077-0057.000

1899/220 LOT 57 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.268

260 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

JASON R  BRAATEN
JESSICA R  BRAATEN
260 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $159,500 A  0.254 $239,500 

$159,500 Totals  0.254 $239,500 $80,000 
10-077-0058.000

493/598 457/625 290/528 LOT 58 FIRST ADDITION TO 
KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.254

252 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE A  BURSEK
252 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $135,400 A  0.254 $215,400 

$135,400 Totals  0.254 $215,400 $80,000 
10-077-0059.000

279/411 LOT 59 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.254

244 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

GERALD L  COOK
244 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $128,900 A  0.254 $208,900 

$128,900 Totals  0.254 $208,900 $80,000 
10-077-0060.000

1144483 1139169LOT 60 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP 
SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.254

236 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

LYNSEY BROWN
KERI KRAUTER
236 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 213 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $166,500 A  0.254 $246,500 

$166,500 Totals  0.254 $246,500 $80,000 
10-077-0061.000

1051703LOT 61 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.254

228 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID POULL
228 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $164,700 A  0.254 $244,700 

$164,700 Totals  0.254 $244,700 $80,000 
10-077-0062.000

1111151 LOT 62 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.254

218 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS T  MILLER
ZULEMA MILLER
218 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $156,600 A  0.263 $237,100 

$156,600 Totals  0.263 $237,100 $80,500 
10-077-0063.000

1092096LOT 63 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.263

208 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER F  CHUDY
KRISTINA A  CHUDY
208 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $141,700 A  0.258 $221,700 

$141,700 Totals  0.258 $221,700 $80,000 
10-077-0064.000

1700/45 1351/204 1340/170 LOT 64 FIRST ADDITION 
TO KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.258

211 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH J  LEPOLD
JANE E  LEPOLD
211 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $148,900 A  0.258 $228,900 

$148,900 Totals  0.258 $228,900 $80,000 
10-077-0065.000

280/315 LOT 65 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.258

221 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY L  HERTEL
221 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $137,400 A  0.258 $217,400 

$137,400 Totals  0.258 $217,400 $80,000 
10-077-0066.000

1023316 415/748 LOT 66 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP 
SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.258

231 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

GERALD F  LISKA
JO ANN R  LISKA
231 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $140,100 A  0.258 $220,100 

$140,100 Totals  0.258 $220,100 $80,000 
10-077-0067.000

1005847 0965419 0965418 0961164 LOT 67 FIRST 
ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.258

241 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

JS LILAC  LLC
2208 LOFTY LN
SAUKVILLE  WI 53080

School 2217
MATC
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$80,500 $233,300 A  0.287 $313,800 

$233,300 Totals  0.287 $313,800 $80,500 
10-077-0068.000

1023831 LOT 68 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.287

251 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R  ARMSTRONG
MORGAN M  DEPAS
251 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $149,500 A  0.285 $230,000 

$149,500 Totals  0.285 $230,000 $80,500 
10-077-0069.000

0987109 0975219 0975218 1095/617 566/83 LOT 69 
FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS

 0.285

261 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

DEAN P  LAROCHA
261 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $145,000 A  0.287 $225,500 

$145,000 Totals  0.287 $225,500 $80,500 
10-077-0070.000

0883702 LOT 70 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.287

260 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRICIA L  KUKLINSKI
260 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $149,000 A  0.287 $229,500 

$149,000 Totals  0.287 $229,500 $80,500 
10-077-0071.000

1135358 LOT 71 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.287

250 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS R  BECKER
DEBORAH J  BECKER
250 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $142,100 A  0.273 $222,600 

$142,100 Totals  0.273 $222,600 $80,500 
10-077-0072.000

967/217 LOT 72 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.273

240 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK D  KINTZELE
ROSE M  ROEDER
240 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $141,000 A  0.258 $221,000 

$141,000 Totals  0.258 $221,000 $80,000 
10-077-0073.000

0989177 0848431 268/510 LOT 73 FIRST ADDITION 
TO KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.258

230 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS R  HERBOEK
230 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $140,800 A  0.258 $220,800 

$140,800 Totals  0.258 $220,800 $80,000 
10-077-0074.000

0856764 273/156 LOT 74 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP 
SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.258

220 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANK C  BEY
220 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,000 $156,000 A  0.258 $236,000 

$156,000 Totals  0.258 $236,000 $80,000 
10-077-0075.000

0863330 0863329 1718/255  430/433 LOT 75 FIRST 
ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS 
BEVERLY J HACKBARTH LIFE ESTATE

 0.258

210 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN HACKBARTH
TRACY MUECKE
210 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $182,400 A  0.258 $262,400 

$182,400 Totals  0.258 $262,400 $80,000 
10-077-0076.000

1029183LOT 76 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.258

211 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIC A  NESS
HEATHER B  NESS
211 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $186,600 A  0.258 $266,600 

$186,600 Totals  0.258 $266,600 $80,000 
10-077-0077.000

277/148 LOT 77 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.258

221 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONALD J  BAUER
221 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $144,500 A  0.258 $224,500 

$144,500 Totals  0.258 $224,500 $80,000 
10-077-0078.000

1135853LOT 78 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.258

231 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

NATHANIEL D  MARTIN
COURTNEY E  MARTIN
231 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $147,200 A  0.273 $227,700 

$147,200 Totals  0.273 $227,700 $80,500 
10-077-0079.000

0943866 LOT 79 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.273

241 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J  MANGIN
JAMIE D  MANGIN
241 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $153,000 A  0.287 $233,500 

$153,000 Totals  0.287 $233,500 $80,500 
10-077-0080.000

0821268 LOT 80 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.287

251 W Walters Dr

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY T  LANZA
KIRSTEN E  LANZA
251 W WALTERS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $170,500 A  0.293 $251,500 

$170,500 Totals  0.293 $251,500 $81,000 
10-077-0081.000

1085499 1413/849 LOT 81 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP 
SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.293

1650 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

BIANCARDI LIVING TRUST
1650 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$81,000 $175,000 A  0.296 $256,000 

$175,000 Totals  0.296 $256,000 $81,000 
10-077-0082.000

1063765 1063764 1056831 1056830 285/75 LOT 82 
FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS

 0.296

260 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES C  HELLER
1504 CHESTNUT LN
WAUKESHA  WI 53189

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $140,700 A  0.287 $221,200 

$140,700 Totals  0.287 $221,200 $80,500 
10-077-0083.000

1123892 1041/422 LOT 83 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP 
SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.287

250 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALICE A  PASKE
C/O ALICE A  PASKE
250 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $175,000 A  0.273 $255,500 

$175,000 Totals  0.273 $255,500 $80,500 
10-077-0084.000

1065733 LOT 84 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.273

240 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT F  JUNG
KELLI J  STANISLAWSKI
240 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $138,300 A  0.258 $218,300 

$138,300 Totals  0.258 $218,300 $80,000 
10-077-0085.000

526/727 LOT 85 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.258

230 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

LOUIS R  ABERLE
SUSAN M  ABERLE
230 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $146,700 A  0.258 $226,700 

$146,700 Totals  0.258 $226,700 $80,000 
10-077-0086.000

1070406 874/660 LOT 86 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP 
SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.258

220 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P  FADDEN
220 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $144,400 A  0.258 $224,400 

$144,400 Totals  0.258 $224,400 $80,000 
10-077-0087.000

1142472 1142471 397/784 LOT 87 FIRST ADDITION 
TO KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.258

210 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A  ZAUTCKE
210 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $186,600 A  0.254 $266,600 

$186,600 Totals  0.254 $266,600 $80,000 
10-077-0088.000

1076670LOT 88 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.254

211 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW A  PALUCHNIAK
SAMANTHA J  PALUCHNIAK
211 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,000 $154,000 A  0.254 $234,000 

$154,000 Totals  0.254 $234,000 $80,000 
10-077-0089.000

1051922LOT 89 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.254

221 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE D  GONZALES
MARCIA J  GONZALES
221 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $144,100 A  0.298 $225,100 

$144,100 Totals  0.298 $225,100 $81,000 
10-077-0090.000

1018612 LOT 90 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.298

231 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

TRAVIS R  WHITE
231 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $169,000 A  0.298 $250,000 

$169,000 Totals  0.298 $250,000 $81,000 
10-077-0091.000

0972712LOT 91 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.298

241 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK LIESKE
KATHY LIESKE
241 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $139,900 A  0.298 $220,900 

$139,900 Totals  0.298 $220,900 $81,000 
10-077-0092.000

561/778 LOT 92 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.298

251 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE WIGH JR
COLLEEN B  WIGH
251 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $163,100 A  0.300 $244,100 

$163,100 Totals  0.300 $244,100 $81,000 
10-077-0093.000

0910126 LOT 93 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.300

261 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY R  ARNDT ET AL
C/O BRADLEY R  ARNDT
261 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $141,700 A  0.304 $222,700 

$141,700 Totals  0.304 $222,700 $81,000 
10-077-0094.000

280/206 LOT 94 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.304

260 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

LESTER J  PETERSON
260 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $156,000 A  0.298 $237,000 

$156,000 Totals  0.298 $237,000 $81,000 
10-077-0095.000

454/301 453/979 LOT 95 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP 
SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.298

250 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

HOWARD B  SCHMIDT JR
JANET L  SCHMIDT
250 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$81,000 $131,200 A  0.298 $212,200 

$131,200 Totals  0.298 $212,200 $81,000 
10-077-0096.000

472/982 LOT 96 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.298

240 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONALD C  SCHOLZ
LORNA A  SCHOLZ
240 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $144,500 A  0.298 $225,500 

$144,500 Totals  0.298 $225,500 $81,000 
10-077-0097.000

977/683 LOT 97 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.298

230 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

RONALD J  ONEILL
SALLY L  ONEILL
230 ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $142,700 A  0.254 $222,700 

$142,700 Totals  0.254 $222,700 $80,000 
10-077-0098.000

1095591 1033121 1021615 676/574 LOT 98 FIRST 
ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.254

220 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARIA R  STEINGART
220 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $150,900 A  0.254 $230,900 

$150,900 Totals  0.254 $230,900 $80,000 
10-077-0099.000

519/191 LOT 99 FIRST ADDITION TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.254

210 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH A  ASHEDEN
LINDA M  WUDI
210 ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $172,500 A  0.287 $253,500 

$172,500 Totals  0.287 $253,500 $81,000 
10-078-0100.000

0958626 777/275 433/617 LOT 100 SECOND ADD. TO 
KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.287

261 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM B  ULEZELSKI
CRAIG M  ULEZELSKI
644 SCHOOL AVE
OSHKOSH  WI 54901-5123

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $175,000 A  0.275 $255,500 

$175,000 Totals  0.275 $255,500 $80,500 
10-078-0101.000

1074115 0953898 LOT 101 SECOND ADD. TO KEUP 
SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.275

251 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANE M  MILACH
251 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $169,300 A  0.275 $249,800 

$169,300 Totals  0.275 $249,800 $80,500 
10-078-0102.000

0929039 0928095 0927037 0876430 0876429 300/191 
LOT 102 SECOND ADD. TO KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON 
HIGHLANDS

 0.275

241 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

EMBF TRANSITION TRUST
241 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,500 $197,700 A  0.275 $278,200 

$197,700 Totals  0.275 $278,200 $80,500 
10-078-0103.000

0827275 LOT 103 SECOND ADD. TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.275

231 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN D  VIESSELMANN
GRETCHEN A  GUTKNECHT
231 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $141,000 A  0.234 $219,500 

$141,000 Totals  0.234 $219,500 $78,500 
10-078-0104.000

1198/185 LOT 104 SECOND ADD. TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.234

221 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES M  ANDERSON
NANCY J  ANDERSON
221 ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $175,900 A  0.234 $254,400 

$175,900 Totals  0.234 $254,400 $78,500 
10-078-0105.000

1444/649 LOT 105 SECOND ADD. TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.234

211 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY R  VAN HARPEN
MARY J  VAN HARPEN
211 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $148,100 A  0.234 $226,600 

$148,100 Totals  0.234 $226,600 $78,500 
10-078-0106.000

1028179LOT 106 SECOND ADD. TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.234

201 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM P  DUERO
DIANE M  DUERO
201 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $151,100 A  0.234 $229,600 

$151,100 Totals  0.234 $229,600 $78,500 
10-078-0107.000

760/186 LOT 107 SECOND ADD. TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.234

151 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

TED J  DICKMANN
DONNA J  DICKMANN
151 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $152,700 A  0.234 $231,200 

$152,700 Totals  0.234 $231,200 $78,500 
10-078-0108.000

0827575 LOT 108 SECOND ADD. TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.234

141 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY B  KRUEGER
MELISSA K  BRAATEN KRUEGER
141 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $166,500 A  0.234 $245,000 

$166,500 Totals  0.234 $245,000 $78,500 
10-078-0109.000

1100741 304/283 LOT 109 SECOND ADD. TO KEUP 
SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.234

131 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH E  HOERIG
131 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$78,500 $173,500 A  0.234 $252,000 

$173,500 Totals  0.234 $252,000 $78,500 
10-078-0110.000

1266/229 LOT 110 SECOND ADD. TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.234

121 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW HIRST
LISA HIRST
121 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $198,300 A  0.234 $276,800 

$198,300 Totals  0.234 $276,800 $78,500 
10-078-0111.000

1128132 1039193 LOT 111 SECOND ADD. TO KEUP 
SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.234

111 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE A  LINDE
MARILYN J  LINDE
111 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $140,600 A  0.234 $219,100 

$140,600 Totals  0.234 $219,100 $78,500 
10-078-0112.000

1036493 0916162 478/935 316/432 LOT 112 SECOND 
ADD. TO KEUP SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.234

101 W Althea Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBBIE J  DAUBERT ANDERSON
101 W ALTHEA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $142,200 A  0.234 $220,700 

$142,200 Totals  0.234 $220,700 $78,500 
10-078-0113.000

528/873 LOT 113 SECOND ADD. TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.234

1731 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL D  FLUHR
DEBRA DIETRICH
1731 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $167,900 A  0.234 $246,400 

$167,900 Totals  0.234 $246,400 $78,500 
10-078-0114.000

0847554 LOT 114 SECOND ADD. TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.234

112 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 

EDUARDO M  GARZA
SHARON M  GARZA
112 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $163,000 A  0.244 $242,500 

$163,000 Totals  0.244 $242,500 $79,500 
10-078-0115.000

796229 LOT 115 SECOND ADD. TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.244

101 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT M  LEVY JR
KRISTEN M  LEVY
101 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $163,000 A  0.230 $241,000 

$163,000 Totals  0.230 $241,000 $78,000 
10-078-0116.000

1076110LOT 116 SECOND ADD. TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.230

1761 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUKHDEV SINGH
GURDEEP KAUR
1761 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$78,000 $134,900 A  0.230 $212,900 

$134,900 Totals  0.230 $212,900 $78,000 
10-078-0117.000

1099439 1200/230 LOT 117 SECOND ADD. TO KEUP 
SUBD. GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.230

1771 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN T  SCOTT
1771 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $166,500 A  0.257 $246,500 

$166,500 Totals  0.257 $246,500 $80,000 
10-078-0118.000

1074879LOT 118 SECOND ADD. TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.257

1781 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRET KOHLER
ASHLEY KOHLER
1781 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $159,000 A  0.284 $239,500 

$159,000 Totals  0.284 $239,500 $80,500 
10-078-0119.000

1026673 LOT 119 SECOND ADD. TO KEUP SUBD. 
GRAFTON HIGHLANDS

 0.284

1791 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHANE C  COMMONS
1791 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$68,500 $102,500 A  0.211 $171,000 

$102,500 Totals  0.211 $171,000 $68,500 
10-079-01-01-000

1074186LOT 1                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.211

1145 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

THOMAS J  NEIDER
1145 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $113,700 A  0.197 $188,200 

$113,700 Totals  0.197 $188,200 $74,500 
10-079-01-02-000

1090855 160/451 LOT 2                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION

 0.197

1139 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A  STROESSNER
1139 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $141,600 A  0.197 $216,100 

$141,600 Totals  0.197 $216,100 $74,500 
10-079-01-03-000

1113622 613/867 LOT 3                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION

 0.197

1133 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEAN LOUCKS AND EILEEN LOUCKS 
1133 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $125,900 A  0.197 $200,400 

$125,900 Totals  0.197 $200,400 $74,500 
10-079-01-04-000

1143823 509/14 LOT 4                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION

 0.197

1127 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVE W  SOLYMOSSY
CYNTHIA L  SOLYMOSSY
1127 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$74,500 $107,600 A  0.197 $182,100 

$107,600 Totals  0.197 $182,100 $74,500 
10-079-01-05-000

420/973 416/115/581 414/714 414/721 318/232 LOT 5              
BLK 1 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.197

1121 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH FRANK
1121 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $94,400 A  0.197 $168,900 

$94,400 Totals  0.197 $168,900 $74,500 
10-079-01-06-000

1014141LOT 6                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.197

1115 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARIC SCHLEHLEIN
1115 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $138,000 A  0.197 $212,500 

$138,000 Totals  0.197 $212,500 $74,500 
10-079-01-07-000

1020287 LOT 7                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.197

1109 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KYLE T  SONDERGARD
1109 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $148,500 A  0.207 $224,000 

$148,500 Totals  0.207 $224,000 $75,500 
10-079-01-08-000

1114144 1021466 LOT 8                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION

 0.207

1103 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA OLEJNICZAK
1103 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $139,500 A  0.252 $219,500 

$139,500 Totals  0.252 $219,500 $80,000 
10-079-02-01-000

0877452 LOT 1                  BLK 2 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.252

318 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID P  STERN
MONICA A  STERN
1854 STONERIDGE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $135,500 A  0.200 $210,500 

$135,500 Totals  0.200 $210,500 $75,000 
10-079-02-02-000

1180/743 LOT 2                  BLK 2 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.200

1053 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS A  JORDAN
1053 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $95,900 A  0.200 $170,900 

$95,900 Totals  0.200 $170,900 $75,000 
10-079-02-03-000

0936366LOT 3                  BLK 2 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.200

1043 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK D  MANDLER
1043 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$75,000 $131,700 A  0.200 $206,700 

$131,700 Totals  0.200 $206,700 $75,000 
10-079-02-04-000

1379/427 644/899 643/413 615/654 511/279 487/464 
170/413 LOT 4               BLK 2 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.200

1037 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KIEHNAU LIVING TRUST
1037 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $131,200 A  0.200 $206,200 

$131,200 Totals  0.200 $206,200 $75,000 
10-079-02-05-000

1042908LOT 5                  BLK 2 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.200

1031 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VINCENT J  GAAR
MELANIE C  GILMORE
1031 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $107,500 A  0.200 $182,500 

$107,500 Totals  0.200 $182,500 $75,000 
10-079-02-06-000

1029661 LOT 6                  BLK 2 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.200

1025 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN BATES
1025 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $121,200 A  0.200 $196,200 

$121,200 Totals  0.200 $196,200 $75,000 
10-079-02-07-000

410/194 LOT 7                  BLK 2 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.200

1019 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD R  SCHEER
SHIRLEY A  SCHEER
1019 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $137,500 A  0.200 $212,500 

$137,500 Totals  0.200 $212,500 $75,000 
10-079-02-08-000

1073902 1182/275 LOT 8                  BLK 2 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION

 0.200

1011 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEITH A  OSWALD
1011 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $122,400 A  0.238 $201,400 

$122,400 Totals  0.238 $201,400 $79,000 
10-079-02-09-000

0993661 122/274 392/350 LOT 9                  BLK 2 
KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.238

1003 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VHSF TRANSITION TRUST OF 
AUGUS
1003 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $117,500 A  0.209 $193,500 

$117,500 Totals  0.209 $193,500 $76,000 
10-079-03-01-000

1068134  LOT 1                  BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.209

1144 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATELYN E  CAUDILLO
1144 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$74,500 $121,900 A  0.197 $196,400 

$121,900 Totals  0.197 $196,400 $74,500 
10-079-03-02-000

1845/291  275/141 LOT 2                  BLK 3 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION

 0.197

1138 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALFRED L AND ANNETTE L 
MENTZEL
1138 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $86,000 A  0.197 $160,500 

$86,000 Totals  0.197 $160,500 $74,500 
10-079-03-03-000

236/484 LOT 3                  BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.197

1132 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J  STENCEL
WENDY L  STENCEL
1132 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $117,900 A  0.197 $192,400 

$117,900 Totals  0.197 $192,400 $74,500 
10-079-03-04-000

0912313 443/903 442/482 LOT 4                  BLK 3 
KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.197

1126 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARLENE M  PETERS
1126 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $110,200 A  0.197 $184,700 

$110,200 Totals  0.197 $184,700 $74,500 
10-079-03-05-000

273/196 LOT 5                  BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.197

1120 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GERALD BACH
1120 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $118,200 A  0.197 $192,700 

$118,200 Totals  0.197 $192,700 $74,500 
10-079-03-06-000

1754/506 LOT 6                  BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.197

1114 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL SEVENER
KARIN SEVENER
1114 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $117,400 A  0.197 $191,900 

$117,400 Totals  0.197 $191,900 $74,500 
10-079-03-07-000

1130870 1091953LOT 7                  BLK 3 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION

 0.197

1108 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DOMINIC BALISTRERI
1108 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $137,900 A  0.207 $213,400 

$137,900 Totals  0.207 $213,400 $75,500 
10-079-03-08-000

1061600LOT 8                  BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.207

1102 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH G  ORVIS
STEPHANIE M  ORVIS
1102 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$76,000 $148,500 A  0.209 $224,500 

$148,500 Totals  0.209 $224,500 $76,000 
10-079-03-09-000

1139119LOT 9                BLOCK 3 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION

 0.209

418 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY DAHLKE
418 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $117,500 A  0.197 $192,000 

$117,500 Totals  0.197 $192,000 $74,500 
10-079-03-10-000

1772/799 LOT 10                 BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.197

1139 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WALTER LEWANDOWSKI
KARLA J  LEWANDOWSKI
1139 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $138,200 A  0.197 $212,700 

$138,200 Totals  0.197 $212,700 $74,500 
10-079-03-11-000

1071355 1070828 996/457 LOT 11                 BLK 3 
KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.197

1133 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE M  FISCHER
1133 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $115,900 A  0.197 $190,400 

$115,900 Totals  0.197 $190,400 $74,500 
10-079-03-12-000

1084203LOT 12                 BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.197

1127 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE M  FISCHER
1133 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $93,200 A  0.171 $163,200 

$93,200 Totals  0.171 $163,200 $70,000 
10-079-03-13-000

1139596 1009690 128/209 S 56 1/2 FT LOT 13 BLK 3 
KOHLWEY ADD

 0.171

1121 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARION SPIEKERMAN
1121 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $141,500 A  0.223 $219,000 

$141,500 Totals  0.223 $219,000 $77,500 
10-079-03-13-001

0839977 691/401 N 8 1/2 FT LOT 13      BLK 3 LOT 14 
KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.223

1115 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY K  MURRAY
1115 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $143,600 A  0.197 $218,100 

$143,600 Totals  0.197 $218,100 $74,500 
10-079-03-15-000

1144592  LOT 15                 BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.197

1109 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

HECTOR ACUNA
MEGAN ACUNA
1109 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$75,500 $139,500 A  0.207 $215,000 

$139,500 Totals  0.207 $215,000 $75,500 
10-079-03-16-000

1110366LOT 16                 BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.207

1103 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY R  STEINBRENNER
BROOKE E  STEINBRENNER
2287 RIDGEWOOD RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $149,000 A  0.252 $229,000 

$149,000 Totals  0.252 $229,000 $80,000 
10-079-04-01-000

875/58 LOT 1                  BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.252

408 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD J  HAUSER
DOROTHY A  CHLADIL
408 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024-1822

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $139,400 A  0.203 $214,900 

$139,400 Totals  0.203 $214,900 $75,500 
10-079-04-02-000

1674/836 LOT 2                  BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.203

1054 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J  SCHULTZ
SHIRLEY A  SCHULTZ
1054 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $133,100 A  0.203 $208,600 

$133,100 Totals  0.203 $208,600 $75,500 
10-079-04-03-000

1119112LOT 3                  BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.203

1044 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW M  FISCHER
HAILEY J  FISCHER
1044 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $134,100 A  0.203 $209,600 

$134,100 Totals  0.203 $209,600 $75,500 
10-079-04-04-000

1128902LOT 4                  BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.203

1038 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH T  LANHAM
C/O KENNETH LANHAM
1038 4TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $104,900 A  0.203 $180,400 

$104,900 Totals  0.203 $180,400 $75,500 
10-079-04-05-000

1113733LOT 5                  BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.203

1032 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDY HER
1032 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $134,500 A  0.203 $210,000 

$134,500 Totals  0.203 $210,000 $75,500 
10-079-04-06-000

1026856 LOT 6                  BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.203

1026 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KELSEY R  HOPFENSPERGER
1026 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,500 $95,700 A  0.203 $171,200 

$95,700 Totals  0.203 $171,200 $75,500 
10-079-04-07-000

394/434 247/148 159/219 24P/141 LOT 7            BLK 4 
KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.203

1018 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DORIS A  WAGNER
1018 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $155,500 A  0.203 $231,000 

$155,500 Totals  0.203 $231,000 $75,500 
10-079-04-08-000

1144958LOT 8                  BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.203

1012 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JACOB ADAMS
1012 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $96,900 A  0.236 $175,400 

$96,900 Totals  0.236 $175,400 $78,500 
10-079-04-09-000

0988874LOT 9                  BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.236

1004 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA M  ELFLEIN
1004 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $127,000 A  0.252 $207,000 

$127,000 Totals  0.252 $207,000 $80,000 
10-079-04-10-000

0921358LOT 10                 BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.252

418 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH P  BOSCH
418 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $110,000 A  0.203 $185,500 

$110,000 Totals  0.203 $185,500 $75,500 
10-079-04-11-000

710/770 LOT 11                 BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.203

1055 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GEHRMAN A  RADTKE
BARBARA T  RADTKE
1055 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $109,500 A  0.203 $185,000 

$109,500 Totals  0.203 $185,000 $75,500 
10-079-04-12-000

1021787 123/423 271/88 LOT 12                 BLK 4 
KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.203

1045 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANICE LEU
1045 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $116,900 A  0.203 $192,400 

$116,900 Totals  0.203 $192,400 $75,500 
10-079-04-13-000

0851840 LOT 13                 BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.203

1033 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN EICHELKRAUT
1033 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,500 $120,600 A  0.203 $196,100 

$120,600 Totals  0.203 $196,100 $75,500 
10-079-04-14-000

0997045 LOT 14                 BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.203

1027 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CORY R  VICKSTROM
SUTHASINEE VICKSTROM
1027 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $132,000 A  0.203 $207,500 

$132,000 Totals  0.203 $207,500 $75,500 
10-079-04-15-000

1018197LOT 15                 BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.203

1021 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE R  BATCHA V
CHELSEA A  BRUSH
1021 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $133,500 A  0.203 $209,000 

$133,500 Totals  0.203 $209,000 $75,500 
10-079-04-16-000

1017699LOT 16                 BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.203

1015 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CORY R  STARK
SAMANTHA R  STARK
1015 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $184,500 A  0.203 $260,000 

$184,500 Totals  0.203 $260,000 $75,500 
10-079-04-17-000

1099147LOT 17                 BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.203

1009 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA R  MACWAN
CYNTHIA J  MACWAN
1009 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $166,500 A  0.249 $246,500 

$166,500 Totals  0.249 $246,500 $80,000 
10-079-04-18-000

1003816LOT 18               BLOCK 4 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION

 0.249

1003 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NOAH LAWTON
ERIN LAWTON
1003 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $131,600 A  0.215 $208,100 

$131,600 Totals  0.215 $208,100 $76,500 
10-079-05-01-000

615/184 LOT 1                  BLK 5 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.215

1054 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  PETROWSKY
LAURA A  PETROWSKY
1054 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $131,900 A  0.215 $208,400 

$131,900 Totals  0.215 $208,400 $76,500 
10-079-05-02-000

1032047LOT 2                  BLK 5 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.215

1044 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KYLE W  COPPERSMITH
LINDSAY M  COPPERSMITH
1044 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$76,500 $127,400 A  0.215 $203,900 

$127,400 Totals  0.215 $203,900 $76,500 
10-079-05-03-000

1005107LOT 3                  BLK 5 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.215

1034 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHY M  MOMBERG
1034 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $132,500 A  0.215 $209,000 

$132,500 Totals  0.215 $209,000 $76,500 
10-079-05-04-000

1099005LOT 4                  BLK 5 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.215

1026 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RAMUNAS JANUSAUSKAS
1026 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $136,500 A  0.215 $213,000 

$136,500 Totals  0.215 $213,000 $76,500 
10-079-05-05-000

0986712 LOT 5                  BLK 5 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.215

1020 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER L  FEIEREISEN
KRISTA L  WHEELOCK
1020 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $143,500 A  0.215 $220,000 

$143,500 Totals  0.215 $220,000 $76,500 
10-079-05-06-000

1124994LOT 6                  BLK 5 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.215

1014 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TCG HOLDINGS 107  LLC
2323 RIDGEWOOD RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $135,000 A  0.215 $211,500 

$135,000 Totals  0.215 $211,500 $76,500 
10-079-05-07-000

1148/475 LOT 7               BLK 5 KOHLWEY ADDITION

 0.215

1008 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT W  MARONDE
TAMMY L  MARONDE
1008 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $222,500 B  0.227 $300,000 

$222,500 Totals  0.227 $300,000 $77,500 
10-079-05-08-000

1055951 1055481 LOT 8                  BLK 5 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION

 0.227

1002 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DES1  LLC
4771 N SANTA MONICA BLVD
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $104,400 A  0.225 $181,900 

$104,400 Totals  0.225 $181,900 $77,500 
10-080-01-01-000

1291/74 LOT 1                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.225

303 North St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A  ADAMAITIS
CYNTHIA L  ADAMAITIS
303 NORTH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,000 $100,900 A  0.200 $175,900 

$100,900 Totals  0.200 $175,900 $75,000 
10-080-01-02-000

1139/90 1070/337 1068/869 557/746 130/472 LOT 2                  
BLK 1 KOHLWEY ADDITION #2

 0.200

1008 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL MICHALICA
1008 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $97,400 A  0.200 $172,400 

$97,400 Totals  0.200 $172,400 $75,000 
10-080-01-03-000

1019113 1018028 254/250 LOT 3                  BLK 1 
KOHLWEY ADDITION #2

 0.200

1014 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE L  WEST
C/O GEORGE L  WEST
1014 3RD AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $155,300 A  0.200 $230,300 

$155,300 Totals  0.200 $230,300 $75,000 
10-080-01-04-000

0985186LOT 4                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.200

1020 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

AARON P  GILLETTE
JULIE A  GILLETTE
1020 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $115,600 A  0.200 $190,600 

$115,600 Totals  0.200 $190,600 $75,000 
10-080-01-05-000

1282/635 490/302 385/16 LOT 5                  BLK 1 
KOHLWEY ADDITION #2

 0.200

1026 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

GARY A  HELM
DEBRA A  HELM
1026 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $82,800 A  0.200 $157,800 

$82,800 Totals  0.200 $157,800 $75,000 
10-080-01-06-000

0901205 545/38 LOT 6                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION #2

 0.200

1032 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J  MIZIUL
1032 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $121,400 A  0.200 $196,400 

$121,400 Totals  0.200 $196,400 $75,000 
10-080-01-07-000

0849533 LOT 7                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.200

1038 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

CARI A  GRABOW
KENNETH D  GRABOW
1038 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $162,000 A  0.200 $237,000 

$162,000 Totals  0.200 $237,000 $75,000 
10-080-01-08-000

1088154LOT 8                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.200

1044 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

TANESHA R  EDWARDS
1044 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $162,900 A  0.252 $242,900 

$162,900 Totals  0.252 $242,900 $80,000 
10-080-01-09-000

1084028LOT 9                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.252

302 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEIGH L  VNUK
302 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $93,000 A  0.206 $168,500 

$93,000 Totals  0.206 $168,500 $75,500 
10-080-02-01-000

1096/448 131/26 LOT 1                  BLK 2 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION #2

 0.206

303 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

LAYDON FAMILY TRUST ET AL
303 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $113,900 A  0.197 $188,400 

$113,900 Totals  0.197 $188,400 $74,500 
10-080-02-02-000

1061160 0850761 997/794 LOT 2                  BLK 2 
KOHLWEY ADDITION #2

 0.197

1108 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY SKAROS
1108 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $116,800 A  0.197 $191,300 

$116,800 Totals  0.197 $191,300 $74,500 
10-080-02-03-000

1035528LOT 3                  BLK 2 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.197

1114 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS GRACEFFA
1114 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $105,200 A  0.197 $179,700 

$105,200 Totals  0.197 $179,700 $74,500 
10-080-02-04-000

1083355 1001435 1001292 633/732 LOT 4                  
BLK 2 KOHLWEY ADDITION #2

 0.197

1120 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

DOROTHY J  ELGIN
MELODY ELGIN
1120 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $146,500 A  0.197 $221,000 

$146,500 Totals  0.197 $221,000 $74,500 
10-080-02-05-000

1127112 419/648 LOT 5                  BLK 2 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION #2

 0.197

1126 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEROME J  KROEGER
SUSAN J  KROEGER
1126 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$73,500 $104,200 A  0.191 $177,700 

$104,200 Totals  0.191 $177,700 $73,500 
10-080-02-06-000

1092250LOT 6                  BLK 2KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.191

1132 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAREN GRUEL SPANG
1132 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$73,500 $120,200 A  0.191 $193,700 

$120,200 Totals  0.191 $193,700 $73,500 
10-080-02-07-000

1088044LOT 7                  BLK 2 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.191

1138 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL L  GITTER
1138 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$68,000 $74,000 A  0.203 $142,000 

$74,000 Totals  0.203 $142,000 $68,000 
10-080-02-08-000

367/475/476 318/44-45 LOT 8                  BLK 2 
KOHLWEY ADDITION #2

 0.203

1144 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANICE M  SCHEIBEL
1144 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $75,600 A  0.238 $154,600 

$75,600 Totals  0.238 $154,600 $79,000 
10-080-03-01-000

1208/676 LOT 1                  BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.238

103 North St

Acres:Section: 

GARY A  VOLKMANN
SHELLI L  VOLKMANN
103 NORTH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $111,400 A  0.223 $188,900 

$111,400 Totals  0.223 $188,900 $77,500 
10-080-03-02-000

1119129LOT 2                  BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.223

1008 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

HOLLY DUBOIS
GREGGORY DUBOIS
1008 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $122,200 A  0.224 $199,700 

$122,200 Totals  0.224 $199,700 $77,500 
10-080-03-03-000

1053597LOT 3                BLOCK 3 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION #2

 0.224

1014 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY M  KORB
1014 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $102,200 A  0.224 $179,700 

$102,200 Totals  0.224 $179,700 $77,500 
10-080-03-04-000

0882944 1813/210 LOT 4                  BLK 3 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION #2

 0.224

1020 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J  KUPCHO
TINA M  KUPCHO
1020 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $127,500 A  0.224 $205,000 

$127,500 Totals  0.224 $205,000 $77,500 
10-080-03-05-000

1104370LOT 5                  BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.224

1026 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE KUERSCHNER
SAMUEL M  KUERSCHNER
1026 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $152,400 A  0.225 $229,900 

$152,400 Totals  0.225 $229,900 $77,500 
10-080-03-06-000

1122633LOT 6                  BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.225

1032 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

EMILY E  ABEL
1032 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $133,000 A  0.225 $210,500 

$133,000 Totals  0.225 $210,500 $77,500 
10-080-03-07-000

1100767LOT 7                  BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.225

1038 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

AUBREY PRESTON
1038 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $116,400 A  0.225 $193,900 

$116,400 Totals  0.225 $193,900 $77,500 
10-080-03-08-000

1510/741 LOT 8               BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.225

1044 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

STANLEY T  AMBROSE
JOAN M  ERDMANN
1044 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $123,300 A  0.219 $200,300 

$123,300 Totals  0.219 $200,300 $77,000 
10-080-03-09-000

0841626 LOT 9                  BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.219

1050 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN C  PIARO
KARLA E  PIARO
1050 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $106,600 A  0.213 $183,100 

$106,600 Totals  0.213 $183,100 $76,500 
10-080-03-10-000

1090914LOT 10                 BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.213

112 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN A  RAMMES
112 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $97,900 A  0.218 $174,900 

$97,900 Totals  0.218 $174,900 $77,000 
10-080-03-11-000

1069624 1016704  LOT 11                 BLK 3 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION #2

 0.218

118 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

MITCHELL J  WOHLK
HEIDI L  WOHLK
118 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $121,500 A  0.210 $197,500 

$121,500 Totals  0.210 $197,500 $76,000 
10-080-03-12-000

1096094LOT 12                 BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.210

124 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

CLINTON J  HABICH
124 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$76,000 $111,800 A  0.210 $187,800 

$111,800 Totals  0.210 $187,800 $76,000 
10-080-03-13-000

0883682 LOT 13                 BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.210

130 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS D  SCHWAB
STEPHANY S  SCHWAB
130 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $129,400 A  0.210 $205,400 

$129,400 Totals  0.210 $205,400 $76,000 
10-080-03-14-000

0923102LOT 14                 BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.210

202 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

TRAVIS W  SCHOENBORN
202 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $127,400 A  0.211 $203,400 

$127,400 Totals  0.211 $203,400 $76,000 
10-080-03-15-000

1026363LOT 15                 BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.211

208 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS KOCHELEK
CAROLINE MCGUIRE
208 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $114,900 A  0.198 $189,400 

$114,900 Totals  0.198 $189,400 $74,500 
10-080-03-16-000

1796/344 LOT 16                 BLK 3 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.198

1045 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL R  SCHMITT
MICHELLE L  SCHMITT
1045 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $119,700 A  0.228 $197,700 

$119,700 Totals  0.228 $197,700 $78,000 
10-080-03-17-000

0962020 131/297 LOT 17                 BLK 3 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION #2

 0.228

216 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A  REBRO ET AL
216 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $104,600 A  0.218 $181,600 

$104,600 Totals  0.218 $181,600 $77,000 
10-080-04-01-000

795589 LOT 1                  BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.218

1102 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA ACOSTA
ELI A  ACOSTA
1102 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $106,000 A  0.200 $181,000 

$106,000 Totals  0.200 $181,000 $75,000 
10-080-04-02-000

969/312 & 313   946/434 511/993 162/325 LOT 2                  
BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION #2

 0.200

1108 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J  CROSSLEN
SHIRLEY A  CROSSLEN
1108 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$75,000 $114,400 A  0.200 $189,400 

$114,400 Totals  0.200 $189,400 $75,000 
10-080-04-03-000

1143568LOT 3                  BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.200

1114 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFERY JIRACEK
ANGELA JIRACEK
1114 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $101,700 A  0.200 $176,700 

$101,700 Totals  0.200 $176,700 $75,000 
10-080-04-04-000

721/269 LOT 4                  BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.200

1120 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONALD C  ARNOLD JR
CHRISTINE ARNOLD
1120 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $125,500 A  0.200 $200,500 

$125,500 Totals  0.200 $200,500 $75,000 
10-080-04-05-000

1119541LOT 5                  BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.200

1126 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN T  ORLOWSKI
1126 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $100,400 A  0.200 $175,400 

$100,400 Totals  0.200 $175,400 $75,000 
10-080-04-06-000

1039205 LOT 6                  BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.200

1132 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

LEANNE J  FROMM
1132 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $114,100 A  0.198 $188,600 

$114,100 Totals  0.198 $188,600 $74,500 
10-080-04-07-000

0801800 LOT 7                  BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.198

1138 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAURA L  KOZICKI
1138 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $108,000 A  0.221 $185,000 

$108,000 Totals  0.221 $185,000 $77,000 
10-080-04-08-000

600/150 LOT 8                  BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.221

1145 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS M  MIXDORF
1145 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $98,400 A  0.212 $174,400 

$98,400 Totals  0.212 $174,400 $76,000 
10-080-04-09-000

1072051LOT 9                  BLK 4 /EXC N 10 FT/ 
KOHLWEY ADDITION #2

 0.212

1137 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDER J  ROCKOW
1137 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,500 $178,100 A  0.273 $258,600 

$178,100 Totals  0.273 $258,600 $80,500 
10-080-04-09-001

1105640N 10 FT OF LOT 9       BLK 4 LOT 10 
KOHLWEY ADDITION #2

 0.273

1129 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA E  STEED
DANIEL J  RATHMANNER
1129 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $139,500 A  0.200 $214,500 

$139,500 Totals  0.200 $214,500 $75,000 
10-080-04-11-000

1083367LOT 11                 BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.200

1121 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALAN J  SCHMUCKER
BONNIE B  SCHULZ
1121 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $117,200 A  0.200 $192,200 

$117,200 Totals  0.200 $192,200 $75,000 
10-080-04-12-000

0818021 LOT 12                 BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.200

1115 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J  HOFFMANN
MICHELE M  HOFFMANN
1115 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $107,000 A  0.200 $182,000 

$107,000 Totals  0.200 $182,000 $75,000 
10-080-04-13-000

1036160 LOT 13                 BLK 4 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.200

1109 3rd Ave

Acres:Section: 

JACOB MCKAY
BRITTANY MCKAY
1109 3RD AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $100,400 A  0.204 $175,900 

$100,400 Totals  0.204 $175,900 $75,500 
10-080-04-14-000

1334/765 1289/243 131/211 LOT 14                 BLK 4 
KOHLWEY ADDITION #2

 0.204

217 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A  DICKMANN
132 LINDALE ST
BELGIUM  WI 53004

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $100,300 A  0.264 $180,800 

$100,300 Totals  0.264 $180,800 $80,500 
10-080-05-01-000

1024598 640/264 LOT 1                  BLK 5 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION #2

 0.264

1102 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES D  MAYER
DEBRA L  MAYER
1102 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $101,000 A  0.222 $178,500 

$101,000 Totals  0.222 $178,500 $77,500 
10-080-05-02-000

1123/705 LOT 2                  BLK 5 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.222

1108 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY J  CASSEL
1108 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$77,000 $99,000 A  0.222 $176,000 

$99,000 Totals  0.222 $176,000 $77,000 
10-080-05-03-000

1138308LOT 3                BLK 5 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.222

1114 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

TYLER D  COX
1114 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $118,000 A  0.242 $197,000 

$118,000 Totals  0.242 $197,000 $79,000 
10-080-05-04-000

1171/646 LOT 4                  BLK 5 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.242

1120 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J  HERLACHE
CLAUDIA C  HERLACHE
1120 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$73,000 $104,300 A  0.310 $177,300 

$104,300 Totals  0.310 $177,300 $73,000 
10-080-05-05-000

1086950LOT 5                  BLK 5 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.310

104 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS SCHMIDELER
104 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $152,900 A  0.279 $233,400 

$152,900 Totals  0.279 $233,400 $80,500 
10-080-05-06-000

1119843LOT 6                  BLK 5 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.279

121 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

JOSE ESQUEDA
COURTNEY ESQUEDA
121 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $114,300 A  0.223 $191,800 

$114,300 Totals  0.223 $191,800 $77,500 
10-080-05-07-000

614/929 LOT 7                  BLK 5 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.223

1109 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

MONTY A  LAHR
DACE R  LAHR
1109 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $104,000 A  0.223 $181,500 

$104,000 Totals  0.223 $181,500 $77,500 
10-080-05-08-000

1007173 729/648 131/338 LOT 8                  BLK 5 
KOHLWEY ADDITION #2

 0.223

1115 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROMELLE NOWAK
1115 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $150,900 A  0.223 $228,400 

$150,900 Totals  0.223 $228,400 $77,500 
10-080-05-09-000

1132268LOT 9                  BLK 5 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.223

1121 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRYCE R  DIVELY
LINDSEY A  DIVELY
1121 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$77,500 $97,800 A  0.223 $175,300 

$97,800 Totals  0.223 $175,300 $77,500 
10-080-05-10-000

1001/383 LOT 10                 BLK 5 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#2

 0.223

1127 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J  HAEBIG
LINDA L  HAEBIG
1127 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $111,300 A  0.261 $191,300 

$111,300 Totals  0.261 $191,300 $80,000 
10-080-05-11-000

1146950 1229/456  1217/907  505/351 470/749  162/233 
LOT 11                 BLK 5 KOHLWEY ADDITION #2

 0.261

1137 2nd Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L  WILLIAMS
1137 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $113,400 A  0.219 $190,400 

$113,400 Totals  0.219 $190,400 $77,000 
10-081-01-01-000

631/895 217/519 LOT 1                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION #3

 0.219

1003 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHARON A  WHITFORD
1003 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,000 $111,500 A  0.194 $185,500 

$111,500 Totals  0.194 $185,500 $74,000 
10-081-01-02-000

231/591 LOT 2                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#3

 0.194

1009 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONALD E  KENNER
1009 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $102,600 A  0.196 $177,100 

$102,600 Totals  0.196 $177,100 $74,500 
10-081-01-03-000

1048857 529/38 LOT 3                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION #3

 0.196

1015 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH W  BRONSON
MARY J  BRONSON
1015 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $124,600 A  0.200 $199,600 

$124,600 Totals  0.200 $199,600 $75,000 
10-081-01-04-000

1039336LOT 4                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#3

 0.200

1021 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

LUKE J  ANDERSON
SARAH E  ANDERSON
1021 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $134,200 A  0.200 $209,200 

$134,200 Totals  0.200 $209,200 $75,000 
10-081-01-05-000

1037486 LOT 5                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#3

 0.200

1027 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

BETTE PARDUHN A  DEPAS
1027 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$75,000 $166,000 A  0.200 $241,000 

$166,000 Totals  0.200 $241,000 $75,000 
10-081-01-06-000

0811350 LOT 6                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#3

 0.200

1033 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE D  KLUG
KRISTINE K  KLUG
1033 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $130,200 A  0.200 $205,200 

$130,200 Totals  0.200 $205,200 $75,000 
10-081-01-07-000

1132593LOT 7                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#3

 0.200

1039 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

KYLE R  WALTERS
DEBORAH A  WALTERS
1039 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $115,100 A  0.200 $190,100 

$115,100 Totals  0.200 $190,100 $75,000 
10-081-01-08-000

0914579 LC0890323 LOT 8                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION #3

 0.200

1045 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND J  SWANSON
ELLEN SWANSON
1045 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $111,400 A  0.252 $191,400 

$111,400 Totals  0.252 $191,400 $80,000 
10-081-01-09-000

1049609 LOT 9                  BLK 1 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#3

 0.252

1051 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH M  DANIELS
1051 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $108,700 A  0.230 $186,700 

$108,700 Totals  0.230 $186,700 $78,000 
10-081-02-01-000

0909218 LOT 1                  BLK 2 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#3

 0.230

1103 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L  MARIEN
1103 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $131,400 A  0.221 $208,400 

$131,400 Totals  0.221 $208,400 $77,000 
10-081-02-02-000

844/466 LOT 2                  BLK 2 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#3

 0.221

1109 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID C  GUDDECK
COLLEEN D  GUDDECK
1109 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $111,400 A  0.221 $188,400 

$111,400 Totals  0.221 $188,400 $77,000 
10-081-02-03-000

1143514 662/212 LOT 3                  BLK 2 KOHLWEY 
ADDITION #3

 0.221

1115 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT G  DAVIS
ROBERTA A  JACOBY
1115 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$68,000 $97,100 A  0.206 $165,100 

$97,100 Totals  0.206 $165,100 $68,000 
10-081-02-04-000

1132458LOT 4                  BLK 2 KOHLWEY ADDITION 
#3

 0.206

1125 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

STACIE M  WILKE
MATTHEW T  WILKE
1125 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $230,500 B  0.406 $313,500 

$230,500 Totals  0.406 $313,500 $83,000 
10-082-01-01-000

1045115 LOT 1                  BLK 1 LOT 2 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.406

1201 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VEK PROPERTIES  LLC
421 COBBLESTONE CT
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $131,500 A  0.197 $206,000 

$131,500 Totals  0.197 $206,000 $74,500 
10-082-01-03-000

728/154 LOT 3                  BLK 1 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.197

1215 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L  RIEBE
DEBORAH J  RIEBE
1215 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $114,200 A  0.197 $188,700 

$114,200 Totals  0.197 $188,700 $74,500 
10-082-01-04-000

0924167LOT 4                  BLK 1 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.197

1221 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELLIOT R  KLOSS
AILEEN E  KLOSS
1221 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $117,400 A  0.197 $191,900 

$117,400 Totals  0.197 $191,900 $74,500 
10-082-01-05-000

1077232LOT 5                  BLK 1 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.197

1227 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK E  WROBLEWSKI
NICOLE L  WROBLEWSKI
1227 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $124,700 A  0.197 $199,200 

$124,700 Totals  0.197 $199,200 $74,500 
10-082-01-06-000

1035754 LOT 6                  BLK 1 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.197

1233 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JON G  BJERNING
1233 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $131,700 A  0.209 $207,700 

$131,700 Totals  0.209 $207,700 $76,000 
10-082-01-07-000

1051766 LOT 7                  BLK 1 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.209

1239 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY J  JOSEPHITIS
1239 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$76,000 $100,500 A  0.209 $176,500 

$100,500 Totals  0.209 $176,500 $76,000 
10-082-01-08-000

1019020 LOT 8                  BLK 1 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.209

504 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD F  RUSSELL
MARY L  RUSSELL
504 BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $134,500 A  0.197 $209,000 

$134,500 Totals  0.197 $209,000 $74,500 
10-082-01-09-000

1017248 0979597 989/286 976/62 LOT 9                  BLK 
1 LAUBENSTEIN ADDITION

 0.197

1232 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TINA M  ROSE
1232 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $126,600 A  0.197 $201,100 

$126,600 Totals  0.197 $201,100 $74,500 
10-082-01-10-000

1082378LOT 10                 BLK 1 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.197

1226 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANGELA M  HAVAICH
SAMUEL G  BERG
1226 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $108,400 A  0.197 $182,900 

$108,400 Totals  0.197 $182,900 $74,500 
10-082-01-11-000

835/670 677/296 LOT 11                 BLK 1 
LAUBENSTEIN ADDITION

 0.197

1220 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J  MONTAINE
LORI J  MONTAINE
1220 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $135,000 A  0.197 $209,500 

$135,000 Totals  0.197 $209,500 $74,500 
10-082-01-12-000

1067758 LOT 12                 BLK 1 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.197

1214 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE A  THORSTENSON
1214 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $95,400 A  0.197 $169,900 

$95,400 Totals  0.197 $169,900 $74,500 
10-082-01-13-000

541/834 LOT 13                 BLK 1 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.197

1208 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT T  SUDBRINK
1208 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $104,200 A  0.209 $180,200 

$104,200 Totals  0.209 $180,200 $76,000 
10-082-01-14-000

1051616LOT 14                 BLK 1 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.209

1202 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG A  BRADLEY
1202 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$76,000 $134,500 A  0.209 $210,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.209 $210,500 $76,000 
10-082-02-01-000

1608/184 LOT 1                  BLK 2 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.209

419 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A  VAN DYKE
DOREEN M  HASSELDECK
419 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $135,600 A  0.197 $210,100 

$135,600 Totals  0.197 $210,100 $74,500 
10-082-02-02-000

1112580LOT 2                  BLK 2 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.197

1209 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA ROEDER
PETER ROEDER
1209 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $100,900 A  0.197 $175,400 

$100,900 Totals  0.197 $175,400 $74,500 
10-082-02-03-000

1033609LOT 3                  BLK 2 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.197

1215 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL A  HOLK
1215 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $91,100 A  0.197 $165,600 

$91,100 Totals  0.197 $165,600 $74,500 
10-082-02-04-000

1053756 LOT 4                  BLK 2 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.197

1221 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE J  HAIDER
1221 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $105,600 A  0.197 $180,100 

$105,600 Totals  0.197 $180,100 $74,500 
10-082-02-05-000

936/491 LOT 5                  BLK 2 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.197

1227 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY R  MENTZEL
JULIA A  MENTZEL
1227 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $119,500 A  0.206 $195,000 

$119,500 Totals  0.206 $195,000 $75,500 
10-082-02-06-000

1032145 LOT 6                  BLK 2 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.206

1233 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LINDSAY M  WENDTLANDT
1233 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $133,000 A  0.209 $209,000 

$133,000 Totals  0.209 $209,000 $76,000 
10-082-02-07-000

1186/991  146/166 LOT 7                  BLK 2 
LAUBENSTEIN ADDITION

 0.209

1239 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUDBRINK 1999 REVOCABLE TRUST
1239 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$76,000 $116,400 A  0.209 $192,400 

$116,400 Totals  0.209 $192,400 $76,000 
10-082-02-08-000

0989363 1474/972 LOT 8                  BLK 2 
LAUBENSTEIN ADDITION

 0.209

1238 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN J  BORCHARDT
MICHELLE M  BORCHARDT
1238 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $96,300 A  0.197 $170,800 

$96,300 Totals  0.197 $170,800 $74,500 
10-082-02-09-000

1043900  LOT 9                  BLK 2 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.197

1232 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GLEN P  STEINHOFER
1232 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $126,200 A  0.197 $200,700 

$126,200 Totals  0.197 $200,700 $74,500 
10-082-02-10-000

1109936LOT 10                 BLK 2 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.197

1226 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW WILSON
RHIANNON WILSON
1226 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $128,200 A  0.197 $202,700 

$128,200 Totals  0.197 $202,700 $74,500 
10-082-02-11-000

1055705 LOT 11                 BLK 2 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.197

1220 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L  FATLA
SCOT J  FATLA
1220 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $137,500 A  0.197 $212,000 

$137,500 Totals  0.197 $212,000 $74,500 
10-082-02-12-000

911/574 LOT 12                 BLK 2 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.197

1214 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARIE CAPUTA
1214 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $95,900 A  0.197 $170,400 

$95,900 Totals  0.197 $170,400 $74,500 
10-082-02-13-000

242/16 LOT 13                 BLK 2 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.197

1208 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERWIN H  GROELER
1208 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $133,700 A  0.209 $209,700 

$133,700 Totals  0.209 $209,700 $76,000 
10-082-02-14-000

964/36 LOT 14                 BLK 2 LAUBENSTEIN 
ADDITION

 0.209

1202 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J  DOYLE
CHRISTINE G  DOYLE
1202 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,000 $153,700 A  0.289 $234,700 

$153,700 Totals  0.289 $234,700 $81,000 
10-083-0001.000

0886831 343/525 LOT 1 MANCHESTER

 0.289

262 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

CURTIS AND JOAN SCHULTZ 
REVOCA
262 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $146,400 A  0.249 $226,400 

$146,400 Totals  0.249 $226,400 $80,000 
10-083-0002.000

299/511 LOT 2 MANCHESTER

 0.249

254 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT D  DE MARS
254 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $145,200 A  0.249 $225,200 

$145,200 Totals  0.249 $225,200 $80,000 
10-083-0003.000

0884459 LOT 3 MANCHESTER

 0.249

246 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSE F  CALDERON
VALERIE L  CALDERON
246 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $150,700 A  0.249 $230,700 

$150,700 Totals  0.249 $230,700 $80,000 
10-083-0004.000

0829132 LOT 4 MANCHESTER

 0.249

238 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

FREDERICK K  COLEMAN
JULIE P  COLEMAN
238 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $160,500 A  0.249 $240,500 

$160,500 Totals  0.249 $240,500 $80,000 
10-083-0005.000

1041/910 LOT 5 MANCHESTER

 0.249

228 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD G  KNOELKE
SUSAN L  KNOELKE
228 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $161,000 A  0.249 $241,000 

$161,000 Totals  0.249 $241,000 $80,000 
10-083-0006.000

1041164 LOT 6 MANCHESTER

 0.249

218 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA L  CORNER
218 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $142,100 A  0.249 $222,100 

$142,100 Totals  0.249 $222,100 $80,000 
10-083-0007.000

1164/598 LOT 7 MANCHESTER

 0.249

210 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM W  VORAC
KATHLEEN M  VORAC
210 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$79,500 $171,100 A  0.246 $250,600 

$171,100 Totals  0.246 $250,600 $79,500 
10-083-0008.000

719/843 LOT 8 MANCHESTER

 0.246

202 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

PETER J  SUTINEN
MARY J  SUTINEN
202 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $151,300 A  0.236 $229,800 

$151,300 Totals  0.236 $229,800 $78,500 
10-083-0009.000

483/115 LOT 9 MANCHESTER

 0.236

201 W Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

VICTOR C  PAPPAS
LUANN G  PAPPAS
201 W CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $154,600 A  0.230 $232,600 

$154,600 Totals  0.230 $232,600 $78,000 
10-083-0010.000

1118149LOT 10 MANCHESTER

 0.230

209 W Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

SYDNEY M  ERDMANN ET AL
209 W CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53074

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $185,200 A  0.230 $263,200 

$185,200 Totals  0.230 $263,200 $78,000 
10-083-0011.000

583/782 LOT 11 MANCHESTER

 0.230

217 W Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

FRANCIS H  HILGART
BONITA J  HILGART
217 W CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $151,300 A  0.230 $229,300 

$151,300 Totals  0.230 $229,300 $78,000 
10-083-0012.000

1142229LOT 12 MANCHESTER

 0.230

225 W Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

KATE A  DUNNING
225 W CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $152,000 A  0.230 $230,000 

$152,000 Totals  0.230 $230,000 $78,000 
10-083-0013.000

984/897 LOT 13 MANCHESTER

 0.230

233 W Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J  STEUER
SUSAN A  STEUER
233 W CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $143,200 A  0.230 $221,200 

$143,200 Totals  0.230 $221,200 $78,000 
10-083-0014.000

0848364 LOT 14 MANCHESTER

 0.230

241 W Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES H  RHINES JR
AMY L  RHINES
241 W CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$78,000 $146,500 A  0.230 $224,500 

$146,500 Totals  0.230 $224,500 $78,000 
10-083-0015.000

0869674 LOT 15 MANCHESTER

 0.230

249 W Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R  KALLENBACH
KATHLEEN C  KALLENBACH
249 W CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $157,000 A  0.231 $235,000 

$157,000 Totals  0.231 $235,000 $78,000 
10-083-0016.000

0914169 LOT 16 MANCHESTER

 0.231

257 W Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

MARK R  FRANZEN
EMIKO FRANZEN
257 W CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $152,500 A  0.230 $230,500 

$152,500 Totals  0.230 $230,500 $78,000 
10-083-0017.000

923/23 LOT 17 MANCHESTER

 0.230

265 W Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY M  KENNEDY
MARGARET A  KENNEDY
265 W CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $158,200 A  0.236 $236,700 

$158,200 Totals  0.236 $236,700 $78,500 
10-083-0018.000

1142610LOT 18 MANCHESTER

 0.236

266 W Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN LAWRENZ
266 W CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $141,500 A  0.230 $219,500 

$141,500 Totals  0.230 $219,500 $78,000 
10-083-0019.000

0802589 531/51 LOT 19 MANCHESTER

 0.230

258 W Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

RANDAL J  GRABCZYK
258 W CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $164,500 A  0.230 $242,500 

$164,500 Totals  0.230 $242,500 $78,000 
10-083-0020.000

1144409LOT 20 MANCHESTER

 0.230

250 W Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A  LABELLE
CALLISON G  LABELLE
250 W CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $165,300 A  0.230 $243,300 

$165,300 Totals  0.230 $243,300 $78,000 
10-083-0021.000

0998624 698/697 LOT 21 MANCHESTER

 0.230

242 W Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

TRULA CAWLEY
242 W CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$78,000 $181,500 A  0.230 $259,500 

$181,500 Totals  0.230 $259,500 $78,000 
10-083-0022.000

0980419 819/340 LOT 22 MANCHESTER

 0.230

234 W Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

JANINE B  HENES
234 W CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $157,500 A  0.230 $235,500 

$157,500 Totals  0.230 $235,500 $78,000 
10-083-0023.000

1037877 LOT 23 MANCHESTER

 0.230

226 W Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS G  VOGT
226 W CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $157,500 A  0.230 $235,500 

$157,500 Totals  0.230 $235,500 $78,000 
10-083-0024.000

0890591 328/549 LOT 24 MANCHESTER

 0.230

218 W Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD MACK LIVING TRUST
218 W CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $142,300 A  0.230 $220,300 

$142,300 Totals  0.230 $220,300 $78,000 
10-083-0025.000

1124128 0867828 LOT 25 MANCHESTER

 0.230

210 W Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES E  LIPKE
C/O JAMES E  LIPKE
210 W CEDAR ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $139,700 A  0.239 $218,700 

$139,700 Totals  0.239 $218,700 $79,000 
10-083-0026.000

1198/248 LOT 26 MANCHESTER

 0.239

202 W Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J  ANDERSON
202 W CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $180,500 A  0.250 $260,500 

$180,500 Totals  0.250 $260,500 $80,000 
10-083-0027.000

599/872 LOT 27 MANCHESTER

 0.250

1522 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

DARRELL D  BROWN
DEBORAH L  BROWN
1522 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $136,200 A  0.234 $214,700 

$136,200 Totals  0.234 $214,700 $78,500 
10-083-0028.000

1145898LOT 28 MANCHESTER

 0.234

1512 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA M  LAIRD
KENT C  FEUCHT
1512 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 248 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,500 $169,000 A  0.234 $247,500 

$169,000 Totals  0.234 $247,500 $78,500 
10-083-0029.000

1094153 347/40 LOT 29 MANCHESTER

 0.234

1502 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  BEHLEN
CYNTHIA A  BEHLEN
1502 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $184,700 A  0.234 $263,200 

$184,700 Totals  0.234 $263,200 $78,500 
10-083-0030.000

1130/146 LOT 30 MANCHESTER

 0.234

1430 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRETT B  KING
PAMELA D  KING
1430 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $178,500 A  0.234 $257,000 

$178,500 Totals  0.234 $257,000 $78,500 
10-083-0031.000

0934246 LOT 31MANCHESTER

 0.234

1420 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

ADAM D  PAAPE
DARCY L  PAAPE
1420 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $188,400 A  0.234 $266,900 

$188,400 Totals  0.234 $266,900 $78,500 
10-083-0032.000

935/940 LOT 32 MANCHESTER

 0.234

1410 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

RONALD O  GRISAR
KIM M  GRISAR
1410 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $183,500 A  0.234 $262,000 

$183,500 Totals  0.234 $262,000 $78,500 
10-083-0033.000

544/605 LOT 33 MANCHESTER

 0.234

1330 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY O  ROLOFF
KATHLEEN M  ROLOFF
1330 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $154,500 A  0.240 $233,500 

$154,500 Totals  0.240 $233,500 $79,000 
10-084-0034.000

1120927LOT 34 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.240

1320 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

SEAN M  KILPATRICK
1320 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $172,000 A  0.264 $252,500 

$172,000 Totals  0.264 $252,500 $80,500 
10-084-0035.000

0905049 704/685 LOT 35 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.264

1310 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

LISA J  DECKER
1310 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$82,000 $163,500 A  0.342 $245,500 

$163,500 Totals  0.342 $245,500 $82,000 
10-084-0036.000

358/98 LOT 36 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.342

121 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A  STOECKER
121 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $181,200 A  0.298 $262,200 

$181,200 Totals  0.298 $262,200 $81,000 
10-084-0037.000

0976707 1228/296 LOT 37 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.298

111 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM R  SCHMITZ
111 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $179,000 A  0.274 $259,500 

$179,000 Totals  0.274 $259,500 $80,500 
10-084-0038.000

1023787LOT 38 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.274

1321 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L  KARPINSKY
1321 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $168,000 A  0.258 $248,000 

$168,000 Totals  0.258 $248,000 $80,000 
10-084-0039.000

1787/175 LOT 39 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.258

102 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M  DOUGHERTY
102 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $168,500 A  0.244 $248,000 

$168,500 Totals  0.244 $248,000 $79,500 
10-084-0040.000

0871609 485/942 LOT 40 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.244

112 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

HENRY A  LIANG
112 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $211,600 A  0.242 $290,600 

$211,600 Totals  0.242 $290,600 $79,000 
10-084-0041.000

1059888 698/846 LOT 41 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.242

122 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A  JANSSEN
KAREN E  JANSSEN
122 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $176,500 A  0.233 $255,000 

$176,500 Totals  0.233 $255,000 $78,500 
10-084-0042.000

1082882 1081512LOT 42 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.233

132 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA A  TRESKOW COLBER
132 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,500 $168,000 A  0.242 $247,500 

$168,000 Totals  0.242 $247,500 $79,500 
10-084-0043.000

539/572 LOT 43 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.242

1415 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY L  BIENLEIN
DEBORAH J  BIENLEIN
1415 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $180,000 A  0.230 $258,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.230 $258,000 $78,000 
10-084-0044.000

1012710 LOT 44 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

209 W Beech St

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA L  BINSFELD
209 W BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $145,500 A  0.230 $223,500 

$145,500 Totals  0.230 $223,500 $78,000 
10-084-0045.000

703/344 339/27 LOT 45 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

217 W Beech St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY L  LIEBER
217 W BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $178,000 A  0.230 $256,000 

$178,000 Totals  0.230 $256,000 $78,000 
10-084-0046.000

1140820LOT 46 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

225 W Beech St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB SCHULTZ
REBECCA SCHULTZ
225 W BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $183,900 A  0.230 $261,900 

$183,900 Totals  0.230 $261,900 $78,000 
10-084-0047.000

340/404 LOT 47 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

233 W Beech St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS A  MARIEN
233 W BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $185,500 A  0.230 $263,500 

$185,500 Totals  0.230 $263,500 $78,000 
10-084-0048.000

1066474 LOT 48 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

241 W Beech St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL C  SHIPPEN
KATHRYN A  COFONE
241 W BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $145,700 A  0.230 $223,700 

$145,700 Totals  0.230 $223,700 $78,000 
10-084-0049.000

1139486LOT 49 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

249 W Beech St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT SCIBBY
LISA HAUCK
249 W BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $136,000 A  0.230 $214,000 

$136,000 Totals  0.230 $214,000 $78,000 
10-084-0050.000

1012412 LOT 50 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

257 W Beech St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN P  SHERIDAN
LYNDSEY M  SHERIDAN
257 W BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $175,000 A  0.231 $253,000 

$175,000 Totals  0.231 $253,000 $78,000 
10-084-0051.000

643/187 LOT 51 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.231

1402 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN L  KLETZIEN
AMY D  KLETZIEN
1402 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $171,200 A  0.236 $249,700 

$171,200 Totals  0.236 $249,700 $78,500 
10-084-0052.000

1120258 1015516 0923697LOT 52 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.236

266 W Beech St

Acres:Section: 23

ALEXANDRA T  FARETRA
266 W BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $212,300 A  0.230 $290,300 

$212,300 Totals  0.230 $290,300 $78,000 
10-084-0053.000

1063182 LOT 53 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

258 W Beech St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE E  TRETOW
ZACHARY D  TRETOW
258 W BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $190,500 A  0.230 $268,500 

$190,500 Totals  0.230 $268,500 $78,000 
10-084-0054.000

1140701LOT 54 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

250 W Beech St

Acres:Section: 

BRIDGET HUTCHISON
BRETT HUTCHISON
250 W BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $157,400 A  0.230 $235,400 

$157,400 Totals  0.230 $235,400 $78,000 
10-084-0055.000

1002/222 LOT 55 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

242 W Beech St

Acres:Section: 

PETER J  RITONIA
LYNN M  RITONIA
242 W BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $149,500 A  0.230 $227,500 

$149,500 Totals  0.230 $227,500 $78,000 
10-084-0056.000

1111/418 LOT 56 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

234 W Beech St

Acres:Section: 

TROY DE STEFANO
BARBARA L  DE STEFANO
234 W BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $158,000 A  0.230 $236,000 

$158,000 Totals  0.230 $236,000 $78,000 
10-084-0057.000

1031539 956/484 LOT 57 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

226 W Beech St

Acres:Section: 

TRUST AGREEMENT OF GREGORY 
AND
226 W BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $169,000 A  0.230 $247,000 

$169,000 Totals  0.230 $247,000 $78,000 
10-084-0058.000

1128656 770/703 LOT 58 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

218 W Beech St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM E  LUTZ
CHRISTINE M  LUTZ
218 W BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $162,500 A  0.230 $240,500 

$162,500 Totals  0.230 $240,500 $78,000 
10-084-0059.000

1092742 852/932 LOT 59 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

210 W Beech St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES FELDE ET AL
210 W BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $144,500 A  0.236 $223,000 

$144,500 Totals  0.236 $223,000 $78,500 
10-084-0060.000

336/245 LOT 60 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.236

202 W Beech St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN M  SORCIC
202 W BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $164,000 A  0.239 $243,000 

$164,000 Totals  0.239 $243,000 $79,000 
10-084-0061.000

1141645 1094068LOT 61 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.239

201 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

COLLEEN M  HECIMOVICH
201 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $176,500 A  0.230 $254,500 

$176,500 Totals  0.230 $254,500 $78,000 
10-084-0062.000

0998841 378/124 LOT 62 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

209 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES AND MARGARET RIGHI 
REV
209 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $176,500 A  0.230 $254,500 

$176,500 Totals  0.230 $254,500 $78,000 
10-084-0063.000

1128126 0980486LOT 63 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

217 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 23

DANIEL J  ESTEVES
217 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $168,000 A  0.230 $246,000 

$168,000 Totals  0.230 $246,000 $78,000 
10-084-0064.000

0999023 1131/352 LOT 64 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

225 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD J GOMOLL AND JANET M 
GO
225 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $161,800 A  0.231 $239,800 

$161,800 Totals  0.231 $239,800 $78,000 
10-084-0065.000

761/271 LOT 65 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.231

233 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK M  DOHERTY
MARY L  DOHERTY
233 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $176,500 A  0.230 $254,500 

$176,500 Totals  0.230 $254,500 $78,000 
10-084-0066.000

1088581 0993923 LOT 66 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

241 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN A  BEIDERWIEDEN
JAMIE L  BEIDERWIEDEN
241 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $179,300 A  0.230 $257,300 

$179,300 Totals  0.230 $257,300 $78,000 
10-084-0067.000

379/480 LOT 67 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

249 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

EDMUND J  PLACZKOWSKI
249 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $175,700 A  0.230 $253,700 

$175,700 Totals  0.230 $253,700 $78,000 
10-084-0068.000

1256/783  852/300 LOT 68 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.230

257 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT D  OBERST JR
CORINNE L  OBERST
257 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $142,000 A  0.233 $220,500 

$142,000 Totals  0.233 $220,500 $78,500 
10-084-0069.000

917/849 916/42 497/380 LOT 69 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.233

265 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA A  BERTRAND
265 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $174,000 A  0.244 $253,500 

$174,000 Totals  0.244 $253,500 $79,500 
10-084-0070.000

665/569 LOT 70 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.244

234 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT R  NOLAN
ALLISON J  NOLAN
234 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,500 $174,100 A  0.245 $253,600 

$174,100 Totals  0.245 $253,600 $79,500 
10-084-0071.000

1100812 1034892LOT 71 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.245

226 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB L  VALENTA
LAUREN A  VALENTA
226 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $182,000 A  0.244 $261,500 

$182,000 Totals  0.244 $261,500 $79,500 
10-084-0072.000

0870680 LOT 72 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.244

218 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

M A  CZUCZOR
NANCY E  CZUCZOR
218 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $162,400 A  0.245 $241,900 

$162,400 Totals  0.245 $241,900 $79,500 
10-084-0073.000

1080861LOT 73 MANCHESTER TWO

 0.245

210 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN GAMROTH
210 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $154,000 A  0.272 $234,500 

$154,000 Totals  0.272 $234,500 $80,500 
10-084-0074.000

996/408 380/27 LOT 74 MANCHESTER TWO ELDA E 
MILLER LIFE ESTATE

 0.272

202 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY PERRY
202 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $199,000 A  0.244 $278,500 

$199,000 Totals  0.244 $278,500 $79,500 
10-085-01-01-000

1058645 LOT 1                BLOCK 1 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.244

515 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD G  STRICKLAND JR
TRACY A  STRICKLAND
515 ELM ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $170,500 A  0.244 $250,000 

$170,500 Totals  0.244 $250,000 $79,500 
10-085-01-02-000

0844174 LOT 2                  BLK 1 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.244

908 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW R  GARTMAN
BETH A  OLIVA
908 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $188,900 A  0.244 $268,400 

$188,900 Totals  0.244 $268,400 $79,500 
10-085-01-03-000

338/486 LOT 3                  BLK 1 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.244

914 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A  BOESCH
914 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,500 $167,400 A  0.244 $246,900 

$167,400 Totals  0.244 $246,900 $79,500 
10-085-01-04-000

974/595 286/151 LOT 4                  BLK 1 MEADOW 
VIEW #1

 0.244

920 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN AND BERNICE HAUPT 
FAM
920 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $130,500 A  0.244 $210,000 

$130,500 Totals  0.244 $210,000 $79,500 
10-085-01-05-000

1025994 LOT 5                  BLK 1 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.244

926 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN T  WALLSCHLAGER
926 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $151,500 A  0.244 $231,000 

$151,500 Totals  0.244 $231,000 $79,500 
10-085-01-06-000

1763/605 LOT 6                  BLK 1 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.244

932 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ADAM C  DANIELSON
CHRISTINA M  CHESNEY DANIELSON
932 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $132,000 A  0.245 $211,500 

$132,000 Totals  0.245 $211,500 $79,500 
10-085-01-07-000

1013294 1085/233 LOT 7                  BLK 1 MEADOW 
VIEW #1

 0.245

938 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TODD MICHAEL ROY AND BARBARA 
A
938 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $130,000 A  0.245 $209,500 

$130,000 Totals  0.245 $209,500 $79,500 
10-085-01-08-000

0903364 LOT 8                  BLK 1 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.245

944 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY T  DUCKART
LENAE C  DUCKART
944 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.245 $0 

$0 Totals  0.245 $0 $0 
10-085-01-09-000

0918661LOT 9                  BLK 1 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.245

950 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BALANCE  INC
620 E GREEN BAY AVE NO 122
SAUKVILLE  WI 53080

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $255,600 A  0.322 $337,100 

$255,600 Totals  0.322 $337,100 $81,500 
10-085-01-10-000

511/182 LOT 10                 BLK 1 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.322

520 North St

Acres:Section: 

EUGENE D  PETERSON
JEANNE K  PETERSON
520 NORTH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$81,000 $173,800 A  0.306 $254,800 

$173,800 Totals  0.306 $254,800 $81,000 
10-085-01-11-000

1139427LOT 11                 BLK 1 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.306

580 North St

Acres:Section: 

MARVIN VANTREECK JR
580 NORTH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $165,000 A  0.243 $244,500 

$165,000 Totals  0.243 $244,500 $79,500 
10-085-01-12-000

1009351 LOT 12                 BLK 1 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.243

951 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONALD M  ERICKSON
BILLIE J  MOHN
951 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $166,000 A  0.243 $245,500 

$166,000 Totals  0.243 $245,500 $79,500 
10-085-01-13-000

1638/586 LOT 13                 BLK 1 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.243

945 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEITH A  SARBACKER
TRACY L  STAHL
945 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $188,000 A  0.243 $267,500 

$188,000 Totals  0.243 $267,500 $79,500 
10-085-01-14-000

1451/924 LOT 14                 BLK 1 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.243

939 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEITH C  KELLER
CINDY L  KELLER
939 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $179,000 A  0.242 $258,000 

$179,000 Totals  0.242 $258,000 $79,000 
10-085-01-15-000

0996271LOT 15                 BLK 1 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.242

933 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

EMILY DECHAMPS
933 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $153,000 A  0.242 $232,000 

$153,000 Totals  0.242 $232,000 $79,000 
10-085-01-16-000

0886873 0832453 918/552 588/140 LOT 16                 
BLK 1 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.242

927 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A RATHKE LIVING TRUST
927 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $190,500 A  0.242 $269,500 

$190,500 Totals  0.242 $269,500 $79,000 
10-085-01-17-000

1115864 569/40 LOT 17                 BLK 1 MEADOW 
VIEW #1

 0.242

921 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LEROY O AND IRIS L SCHMIDT 202
921 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $177,000 A  0.242 $256,000 

$177,000 Totals  0.242 $256,000 $79,000 
10-085-01-18-000

1538/229 LOT 18                 BLK 1 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.242

915 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN R  LA MASTER
LISA A  LA MASTER
915 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $213,500 A  0.242 $292,500 

$213,500 Totals  0.242 $292,500 $79,000 
10-085-01-19-000

1131587LOT 19                 BLK 1 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.242

909 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMY KOHLWEY
909 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $213,700 A  0.242 $292,700 

$213,700 Totals  0.242 $292,700 $79,000 
10-085-01-20-000

1060/23 LOT 20                 BLK 1 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.242

903 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY THORN
JULIE THORN
903 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $161,400 A  0.256 $241,400 

$161,400 Totals  0.256 $241,400 $80,000 
10-085-02-01-000

1120265LOT 1                  BLK 2 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.256

802 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P  SMAY
SHAWNA N  SMAY
802 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $145,500 A  0.244 $225,000 

$145,500 Totals  0.244 $225,000 $79,500 
10-085-02-02-000

658/712 LOT 2                  BLK 2 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.244

808 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

EMMA L  RUIZ
NORA E  RUIZ
808 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $169,600 A  0.244 $249,100 

$169,600 Totals  0.244 $249,100 $79,500 
10-085-02-03-000

0974975LOT 3                  BLK 2 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.244

814 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW B  MARRIOTT
KELLEY J  MARRIOTT
814 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $149,000 A  0.244 $228,500 

$149,000 Totals  0.244 $228,500 $79,500 
10-085-02-04-000

508/201 LOT 4                  BLK 2 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.244

820 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN S  SABE
KAREN S  SCHMIDT
820 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,500 $158,000 A  0.244 $237,500 

$158,000 Totals  0.244 $237,500 $79,500 
10-085-02-05-000

1511/538 LOT 5                  BLK 2 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.244

826 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN J  LARSON
826 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $222,500 A  0.305 $303,500 

$222,500 Totals  0.305 $303,500 $81,000 
10-085-02-06-000

796208 553/788 PRT LOT 6 & 7        BLK 2 COMM NE 
COR LOT 6 TH S 100 FT W 132 FT N 100 FT E 132 FT 
POB #744 CSM PRC 4 VOL 3/153 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.305

832 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALAN AND KAREN MCGIVERN 2004 R
832 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $173,000 A  0.303 $254,000 

$173,000 Totals  0.303 $254,000 $81,000 
10-085-02-07-000

528/924 PRT LOT 7 & 8        BLK 2 COMM 20 FT S OF 
NE COR LOT 7 TH S 100 FT W 132 FT N 100 FT E 132 
FT POB #744 CSM PRC 3 VOL 3/153 MEADOW VIEW 

 0.303

840 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS H  RICHART
MARLENE M  RICHART
840 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $236,000 A  0.305 $317,000 

$236,000 Totals  0.305 $317,000 $81,000 
10-085-02-08-000

1106238PRT LOTS 8 & 9      BLK 2 COMM 40 FT S NE 
COR LOT 8 TH S 100 FT W 132 FT N 100 FT E 132 FT 
POB #744 CSM PRC 2 VOL 3/153 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.305

848 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL S  KLEMENT
KIMBERLY S  KLEMENT
848 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $244,100 A  0.314 $325,600 

$244,100 Totals  0.314 $325,600 $81,500 
10-085-02-09-000

379/271 PRT LOTS 9 & 10  BLK 2COMM SE COR LOT 
10 TH N 103 FT W 132 FT S 103 FT E 132 FT POB 
#744 CSM PRC 1 VOL 3/153 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.314

856 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DALE E  PETERS
JOYCE A  PETERS
856 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $181,900 A  0.252 $261,900 

$181,900 Totals  0.252 $261,900 $80,000 
10-085-02-11-000

1315/424 LOT 11                 BLK 2 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.252

584 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

KELVIN G  WALTON
KAREN A  WALTON
584 ELM ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $172,500 A  0.242 $251,500 

$172,500 Totals  0.242 $251,500 $79,000 
10-085-02-12-000

1090833 1146/313 LOT 12                 BLK 2 MEADOW 
VIEW #1

 0.242

851 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH R  DAVIS
GLORIA J  DAVIS
851 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $185,000 A  0.242 $264,000 

$185,000 Totals  0.242 $264,000 $79,000 
10-085-02-13-000

1057364 LOT 13                 BLK 2 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.242

845 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL STURDEVANT
LEANN STURDEVANT
845 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $156,000 A  0.242 $235,000 

$156,000 Totals  0.242 $235,000 $79,000 
10-085-02-14-000

1048438 911/739 221/116 LOT 14                 BLK 2 
MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.242

839 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN D RUNKEL AND CAROL R 
839 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $156,500 A  0.242 $235,500 

$156,500 Totals  0.242 $235,500 $79,000 
10-085-02-15-000

641/282 LOT 15                 BLK 2 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.242

833 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A  IHLENFELD
833 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $166,100 A  0.242 $245,100 

$166,100 Totals  0.242 $245,100 $79,000 
10-085-02-16-000

259/380 LOT 16                 BLK 2 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.242

827 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM F  BRUCE
827 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $162,000 A  0.242 $241,000 

$162,000 Totals  0.242 $241,000 $79,000 
10-085-02-17-000

229/292 LOT 17                 BLK 2 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.242

821 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES D  GRANT
821 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $173,400 A  0.242 $252,400 

$173,400 Totals  0.242 $252,400 $79,000 
10-085-02-18-000

1080285 1070408 819/39 LOT 18                 BLK 2 
MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.242

815 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENISE K  VICTOR
815 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $152,100 A  0.242 $231,100 

$152,100 Totals  0.242 $231,100 $79,000 
10-085-02-19-000

862/646 LOT 19               BLOCK 2 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.242

809 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J  MEILLER
SUSAN V  MEILLER
809 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,000 $153,000 A  0.255 $233,000 

$153,000 Totals  0.255 $233,000 $80,000 
10-085-02-20-000

1003870LOT 20                 BLK 2 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.255

803 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW GRENOBLE
JAMIE GRENOBLE
803 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $212,500 A  0.252 $292,500 

$212,500 Totals  0.252 $292,500 $80,000 
10-085-03-01-000

593/479 LOT 1                  BLK 3 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.252

633 Power St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E  BUBLITZ
LINDA K  BUBLITZ
633 POWER ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $169,500 A  0.240 $248,500 

$169,500 Totals  0.240 $248,500 $79,000 
10-085-03-02-000

1214/956 LOT 2                  BLK 3 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.240

808 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES G  BOEHM
JENNIFER M  BOEHM
808 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $225,000 A  0.240 $304,000 

$225,000 Totals  0.240 $304,000 $79,000 
10-085-03-03-000

1128498LOT 3                  BLK 3 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.240

814 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT SCHROETER
GINA SCHROETER
814 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $207,400 A  0.240 $286,400 

$207,400 Totals  0.240 $286,400 $79,000 
10-085-03-04-000

0924283LOT 4                  BLK 3 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.240

820 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A  WHEELER JR
SHERI A  HANSON
820 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $172,200 A  0.240 $251,200 

$172,200 Totals  0.240 $251,200 $79,000 
10-085-03-05-000

1046/305 LOT 5                  BLK 3 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.240

826 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL B  GAGLIANO
826 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $184,000 A  0.240 $263,000 

$184,000 Totals  0.240 $263,000 $79,000 
10-085-03-06-000

378/289 306/294 LOT 6                  BLK 3 MEADOW 
VIEW #1

 0.240

832 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARCIA R  KAMINSKI
832 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $186,500 A  0.240 $265,500 

$186,500 Totals  0.240 $265,500 $79,000 
10-085-03-07-000

1463/932 LOT 7                  BLK 3 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.240

838 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GERHARD MADER
TAMARA A  MADER
838 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $278,800 A  0.240 $357,800 

$278,800 Totals  0.240 $357,800 $79,000 
10-085-03-08-000

343/239 LOT 8                  BLK 3 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.240

844 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J  SHOCK
844 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $223,000 A  0.240 $302,000 

$223,000 Totals  0.240 $302,000 $79,000 
10-085-03-09-000

1085322 1084786LOT 9                  BLK 3 MEADOW 
VIEW #1

 0.240

850 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LATIF ALIANTO
STEPHANIE K  ALIANTO
850 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $177,300 A  0.249 $257,300 

$177,300 Totals  0.249 $257,300 $80,000 
10-085-03-10-000

1607/529 547/719 LOT 10                 BLK 3 MEADOW 
VIEW #1

 0.249

608 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J  CHEEK
608 ELM ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $231,000 A  0.288 $312,000 

$231,000 Totals  0.288 $312,000 $81,000 
10-085-04-01-000

461/587 LOT 1                  BLK 4 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.288

902 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK J  LECHER
BONNIE J  LECHER
902 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $181,000 A  0.261 $261,000 

$181,000 Totals  0.261 $261,000 $80,000 
10-085-04-02-000

1131871LOT 2                  BLK 4 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.261

908 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ADAM KERN
HAILEY KERN
908 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $161,500 A  0.247 $241,000 

$161,500 Totals  0.247 $241,000 $79,500 
10-085-04-03-000

1132781LOT 3                  BLK 4 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.247

909 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARTHUR D  SCOTTBERG
VALORIE L  SCOTTBERG
909 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,000 $242,100 A  0.289 $323,100 

$242,100 Totals  0.289 $323,100 $81,000 
10-085-04-04-000

1056264 LOT 4                  BLK 4 MEADOW VIEW #1

 0.289

903 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

AARON M  RINDT
TIFFANY M  RINDT
903 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $160,400 A  0.248 $240,400 

$160,400 Totals  0.248 $240,400 $80,000 
10-086-05-01-000

1259/874 LOT 1                  BLK 5 MEADOW VIEW #2

 0.248

745 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH B  KELL
VICKI L  KELL
745 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $138,000 A  0.242 $217,000 

$138,000 Totals  0.242 $217,000 $79,000 
10-086-05-02-000

1042/511 LOT 2                  BLK 5 MEADOW VIEW #2

 0.242

751 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM F  WILKIN
MICHELE A  WILKIN
751 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $162,400 A  0.252 $242,400 

$162,400 Totals  0.252 $242,400 $80,000 
10-086-05-03-000

0999112 349/83 LOT 3                  BLK 5 MEADOW VIEW 
#2RALPH A BECK & JEAN M BECK LIFE ESTATE

 0.252

540 Power St

Acres:Section: 

LISA M  BERENDT
TRACY A  SCHMITT
540 POWER ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $169,600 A  0.256 $249,600 

$169,600 Totals  0.256 $249,600 $80,000 
10-086-06-01-000

1003/672 610/274 533/312 LOT 1                  BLK 6 
MEADOW VIEW #2

 0.256

702 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J  BROWN
MARIANNE B  BROWN
702 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $187,500 A  0.240 $266,500 

$187,500 Totals  0.240 $266,500 $79,000 
10-086-06-02-000

1266/807 LOT 2                  BLK 6 MEADOW VIEW #2

 0.240

708 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY J  MARX
SUSAN B  MARX
708 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $180,300 A  0.240 $259,300 

$180,300 Totals  0.240 $259,300 $79,000 
10-086-06-03-000

1273/253 LOT 3                  BLK 6 MEADOW VIEW #2

 0.240

714 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEITH M  KASSENS
JULIE A  KASSENS
714 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 263 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $146,000 A  0.240 $225,000 

$146,000 Totals  0.240 $225,000 $79,000 
10-086-06-04-000

1256/417 LOT 4                  BLK 6 MEADOW VIEW #2

 0.240

720 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA M  HELM
720 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $160,400 A  0.240 $239,400 

$160,400 Totals  0.240 $239,400 $79,000 
10-086-06-05-000

370/546 LOT 5                  BLK 6 MEADOW VIEW #2

 0.240

726 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONALD IANNARELLI
726 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $159,000 A  0.240 $238,000 

$159,000 Totals  0.240 $238,000 $79,000 
10-086-06-06-000

1047879 LOT 6                  BLK 6 MEADOW VIEW #2

 0.240

732 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELIAS GUTIERREZ
SARA GUTIERREZ
732 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $174,000 A  0.240 $253,000 

$174,000 Totals  0.240 $253,000 $79,000 
10-086-06-07-000

225/121 LOT 7                  BLK 6 MEADOW VIEW #2

 0.240

738 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CARL J  MAYER
738 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $160,800 A  0.240 $239,800 

$160,800 Totals  0.240 $239,800 $79,000 
10-086-06-08-000

0989934 LOT 8                  BLK 6 MEADOW VIEW #2

 0.240

744 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TANJA MCCUTCHEON
744 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $172,100 A  0.240 $251,100 

$172,100 Totals  0.240 $251,100 $79,000 
10-086-06-09-000

1118535LOT 9                  BLK 6 MEADOW VIEW #2

 0.240

750 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ARIK TAVS
KELSEY TAVS
750 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $178,900 A  0.252 $258,900 

$178,900 Totals  0.252 $258,900 $80,000 
10-086-06-10-000

616/449 LOT 10                 BLK 6 MEADOW VIEW #2

 0.252

756 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GIL M  THIEDE
DONNA K  THIEDE
756 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $191,200 A  0.250 $271,200 

$191,200 Totals  0.250 $271,200 $80,000 
10-087-03-11-000

929/22 LOT 11                 BLK 3 MEADOW VIEW #3

 0.250

676 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

BLAINE B  BERGMANN
KATHLEEN M  BERGMANN
676 ELM ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $216,500 A  0.240 $295,500 

$216,500 Totals  0.240 $295,500 $79,000 
10-087-03-12-000

1003299LOT 12                 BLK 3 MEADOW VIEW #3

 0.240

861 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY G  DORO
JODI L  DORO
861 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $198,000 A  0.240 $277,000 

$198,000 Totals  0.240 $277,000 $79,000 
10-087-03-13-000

0837526 LOT 13                 BLK 3 MEADOW VIEW #3

 0.240

853 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ADAN BURGOS
ALISSA EICHERS
853 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $177,500 A  0.240 $256,500 

$177,500 Totals  0.240 $256,500 $79,000 
10-087-03-14-000

1029460 1472/122 LOT 14                 BLK 3 MEADOW 
VIEW #3

 0.240

845 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEAN M  DOLL
845 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $155,500 A  0.240 $234,500 

$155,500 Totals  0.240 $234,500 $79,000 
10-087-03-15-000

700/638 554/432 LOT 15                 BLK 3 MEADOW 
VIEW #3

 0.240

837 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LYNN M  HERMS
837 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $172,000 A  0.240 $251,000 

$172,000 Totals  0.240 $251,000 $79,000 
10-087-03-16-000

582/739 LOT 16                 BLK 3 MEADOW VIEW #3

 0.240

831 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT B  DUCKART
MARGARET F  DUCKART
831 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $206,500 A  0.240 $285,500 

$206,500 Totals  0.240 $285,500 $79,000 
10-087-03-17-000

1132910 0870496 1195/351 LOT 17                 BLK 3 
MEADOW VIEW #3

 0.240

825 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

EILEEN M  KEARNS
825 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $138,900 A  0.240 $217,900 

$138,900 Totals  0.240 $217,900 $79,000 
10-087-03-18-000

1143117 1196/497 LOT 18                 BLK 3 MEADOW 
VIEW #3

 0.240

817 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS P HERING AND LINDA K HE
817 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $177,500 A  0.241 $256,500 

$177,500 Totals  0.241 $256,500 $79,000 
10-087-03-19-000

645/375 LOT 19                 BLK 3 MEADOW VIEW #3

 0.241

811 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L  WOLLNER
WENDY L  WOLLNER
811 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $182,500 A  0.252 $262,500 

$182,500 Totals  0.252 $262,500 $80,000 
10-087-03-20-000

1002863 LOT 20                 BLK 3 MEADOW VIEW #3

 0.252

803 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW A  FRITSCHEL
MICHELLE C  FRITSCHEL
803 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $215,600 A  0.252 $295,600 

$215,600 Totals  0.252 $295,600 $80,000 
10-087-06-11-000

1095952 0883883 1347/934 LOT 11                 BLK 6 
MEADOW VIEW #3

 0.252

767 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R  KLUG
MADONNA M  KLUG
767 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $189,100 A  0.240 $268,100 

$189,100 Totals  0.240 $268,100 $79,000 
10-087-06-12-000

0852025 LOT 12                 BLK 6 MEADOW VIEW #3

 0.240

761 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VINCENT A  OLSON
CARRIE A  OLSON
761 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $215,900 A  0.240 $294,900 

$215,900 Totals  0.240 $294,900 $79,000 
10-087-06-13-000

0803182 LOT 13                 BLK 6 MEADOW VIEW #3

 0.240

755 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK A  MILLER
DEBRA J  MILLER
755 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $210,500 A  0.240 $289,500 

$210,500 Totals  0.240 $289,500 $79,000 
10-087-06-14-000

1016584 LOT 14                 BLK 6 MEADOW VIEW #3

 0.240

745 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN CARTLAND
CHARITY CARTLAND
745 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $207,000 A  0.240 $286,000 

$207,000 Totals  0.240 $286,000 $79,000 
10-087-06-15-000

1046972 LOT 15                 BLK 6 MEADOW VIEW #3

 0.240

739 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS T  SMITH
WHITNEY A  SMITH
739 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $148,600 A  0.240 $227,600 

$148,600 Totals  0.240 $227,600 $79,000 
10-088-06-16-000

277/271 294/582 LOT 16                 BLK 6 MEADOW 
VIEW #4

 0.240

727 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

FREDRICK W  GOETZ
727 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $190,800 A  0.239 $269,800 

$190,800 Totals  0.239 $269,800 $79,000 
10-088-06-17-000

1866/593 LOT 17                 BLK 6 MEADOW VIEW #4

 0.239

721 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALAN J  PFANNERSTILL
721 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $165,500 A  0.239 $244,500 

$165,500 Totals  0.239 $244,500 $79,000 
10-088-06-18-000

363/459 LOT 18                 BLK 6 MEADOW VIEW #4

 0.239

715 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CLIFFORD R  CRAMER
715 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $185,600 A  0.239 $264,600 

$185,600 Totals  0.239 $264,600 $79,000 
10-088-06-19-000

0992032LOT 19                 BLK 6 MEADOW VIEW #4

 0.239

709 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J  KOFFMAN
KATIE L  KOFFMAN
709 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $151,500 A  0.265 $232,000 

$151,500 Totals  0.265 $232,000 $80,500 
10-088-06-20-000

941/435 LOT 20               BLOCK 6 MEADOW VIEW #4

 0.265

621 Hickory St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY R  GOETZ
WENDY A  GOETZ
621 HICKORY ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $165,000 A  0.300 $246,000 

$165,000 Totals  0.300 $246,000 $81,000 
10-089-03-01-000

988/721 LOT 1                  BLK 3 E 18.8 FT LOT 2 W 
14.2 FT VAC WEST ST. MILWAUKEE FALLS ADDITION

 0.300

1017 Falls St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J  CHOJNACKI
ANNA M  CHOJNACKI
1017 FALLS ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,000 $151,500 A  0.300 $232,500 

$151,500 Totals  0.300 $232,500 $81,000 
10-089-03-02-000

744/661 463/644 137/272 W 47.2 FT LOT 2      BLOCK 3 
E 51.8 FT LOT 3 MILWAUKEE FALLS ADDITION

 0.300

1011 Falls St

Acres:Section: 

COFTA 1992 REV TRST ET AL
1011 FALLS ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $157,500 A  0.300 $238,500 

$157,500 Totals  0.300 $238,500 $81,000 
10-089-03-03-001

0947002W 14.2 FT LOT 3        BLK 3 LOT 4 E 18.8 FT 
LOT 5 MILWAUKEE FALLS ADDITION

 0.300

1005 Falls St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES D  CRAUN
MARTHA J  CRAUN
1005 FALLS ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $133,000 A  0.300 $214,000 

$133,000 Totals  0.300 $214,000 $81,000 
10-089-03-05-001

862/467 W 47.2 FT LOT 5      BLOCK 3 E 51.8 FT LOT 6 
MILWAUKEE FALLS ADDITION

 0.300

921 Falls St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT R  VANDERLOOP
921 FALLS ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $159,000 A  0.300 $240,000 

$159,000 Totals  0.300 $240,000 $81,000 
10-089-03-06-000

1111720 1014356 1014296 LOT 6                  BLK 3 
/EXC E 51.8 FT/ LOT 7 E 18.8 FT VAC ALLEY LY W OF 
LOT 7 MILWAUKEE FALLS ADDITION

 0.300

915 Falls St

Acres:Section: 

CLAIRE HENNING
STEVEN R  HENNING
915 FALLS ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $160,000 A  0.357 $242,000 

$160,000 Totals  0.357 $242,000 $82,000 
10-089-04-01-000

0966803LOT 1                  BLK 4 LOT 2 *EXC W 14.2 FT* 
*EXC 525/427* MILWAUKEE FALLS ADDITION

 0.357

1803 S Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

GUSTAV J  KUESTER
PATTI ROHER M  KUESTER
1803 S GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $117,400 A  0.300 $198,400 

$117,400 Totals  0.300 $198,400 $81,000 
10-089-04-02-001

1095387 0800593 W 14.2 FT LOT 2        BLK 4 LOT 3 E 
18.8 FT LOT 4 MILWAUKEE FALLS ADDITION

 0.300

1121 Falls St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J  HANSEN
KAREN L  HANSEN
1515 16TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $133,200 A  0.300 $214,200 

$133,200 Totals  0.300 $214,200 $81,000 
10-089-04-04-000

1114943W 47.2 FT LOT 4        BLK 4 E 51.8 FT OF VAC 
WEST ST LY W OF LOT 4 MILWAUKEE FALLS 
ADDITION

 0.300

1115 Falls St

Acres:Section: 

COREY J  ESSELMANN
1115 FALLS ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$129,500 $10,000 B  0.495 $139,500 

$10,000 Totals  0.495 $139,500 $129,500 
10-090-01-01-003

1059075 1034266 PART LOT 13 BLOCK 1 
ASSESSOR'S PLATPART LOTS 1 THRU 3 BLOCK 1 C 
F MINTZLAFF ADDITIONKNOW ASCSM #3972 LOT 2 

 0.495

1505 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 24

LUMBER YARD 3  LLC
789 N WATER ST STE 200
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$84,500 $109,000 B  0.165 $193,500 

$109,000 Totals  0.165 $193,500 $84,500 
10-090-01-04-000

1066156 LOT 4                BLOCK 1 ALSO E 1/2 ALLEY 
C. F. MINTZLAFF ADDITION

 0.165

1507 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

1507 WI  LLC
1527 JODEE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$84,500 $75,500 A  0.165 $160,000 

$75,500 Totals  0.165 $160,000 $84,500 
10-090-01-05-000

0993861 LOT 5                  BLK 1 C. F. MINTZLAFF 
ADDITION

 0.165

1511 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAYSEN LIVING TRUST
1511 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024-1962

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$84,500 $152,500 B  0.165 $237,000 

$152,500 Totals  0.165 $237,000 $84,500 
10-090-01-06-000

1010954 0999095 383/329 LOT 6                  BLK 1 C. F. 
MINTZLAFF ADDITION

 0.165

1515 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANKOWSKI FAMILY TRUST
19864 FRENCHMANS CT
LOT 24 H
NORTH FORT MYERS  FL 33903-9064

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$90,000 $1,110,000 B  0.406 $1,200,000 

$1,110,000 Totals  0.406 $1,200,000 $90,000 
10-090-01-07-002

1059076 1034266 LOT 7    BLOCK 1 BEING CSM #3972 
LOT 4 DOC 1034125C. F. MINTZLAFF ADDITION

 0.406

1519 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 24

LUMBER YARD 4  LLC
789 N WATER ST STE 200
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$440,000 $4,735,000 B  2.026 $5,175,000 

$4,735,000 Totals  2.026 $5,175,000 $440,000 
10-090-01-08-001

1113726LOT 8 PART LOT 13 ASSESSOR'S 
PLATBEINGCSM #3972 LOT 3 DOC 1034125C. F. 
MINTZLAFF ADDITION

 2.026

1509 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 24

1505 GRAFTON  LLC
789 N WATER STREET NUMBER 200
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$326,500 $2,196,000 B  4.118 $2,522,500 

$2,196,000 Totals  4.118 $2,522,500 $326,500 
10-091-01-01-001

1066132 LOTS 1 THRU 4        BLOCK 1 ALSO PART 
LOTS 9-11  BLOCK 2 LYG BETWEEN BRIDGE & 
BEECH AND BETWEEN 4TH & 5TH STREET 

 4.118

550 Beech St Unit 100-3

Acres:Section: 

OLD TIMER  LLC
YOUNG TIMER  LLC
N143 W6409 PIONEER RD
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC
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$74,500 $139,900 A  0.196 $214,400 

$139,900 Totals  0.196 $214,400 $74,500 
10-091-02-01-000

1129321 1077868LOT 1                  BLK 2 RESUB OF 
MOLDENHAUER & TROY

 0.196

403 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

NOEL CRAIG
MADELYN CRAIG
403 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,500 $124,700 A  0.181 $196,200 

$124,700 Totals  0.181 $196,200 $71,500 
10-091-02-02-000

1125465 1095014LOT 2                  BLK 2 RESUB OF 
MOLDENHAUER & TROY

 0.181

409 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

LUTZ INVESTMENTS  LLC
1348 LAKE SHORE RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$67,000 $124,500 A  0.155 $191,500 

$124,500 Totals  0.155 $191,500 $67,000 
10-091-02-03-000

1125465 1095016LOT 3                  BLK 2 RESUB OF 
MOLDENHAUER & TROY

 0.155

415 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

LUTZ INVESTMENTS  LLC
1348 LAKE SHORE RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$63,500 $124,500 A  0.135 $188,000 

$124,500 Totals  0.135 $188,000 $63,500 
10-091-02-04-000

1125465 1095019 LOT 4                  BLK 2 RESUB OF 
MOLDENHAUER & TROY

 0.135

421 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

LUTZ INVESTMENTS  LLC
1348 LAKE SHORE RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $104,600 A  0.196 $179,100 

$104,600 Totals  0.196 $179,100 $74,500 
10-091-03-01-000

1132614 0847594 543/590 LOT 1                  BLK 3 
RESUB OF MOLDENHAUER & TROY

 0.196

321 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

LUANN D  NABONG
321 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $93,700 A  0.201 $168,700 

$93,700 Totals  0.201 $168,700 $75,000 
10-091-03-02-000

1132613 1094923 1453/512 LOT 2                  BLK 3 
RESUB OF MOLDENHAUER & TROY

 0.201

315 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

LUANN DREBLOW NABONG
321 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $122,400 A  0.206 $197,900 

$122,400 Totals  0.206 $197,900 $75,500 
10-091-03-03-000

1120441 1085013LOT 3                  BLK 3 RESUB OF 
MOLDENHAUER & TROY

 0.206

309 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA NORTON
ANNA NORTON
309 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$76,000 $93,500 A  0.208 $169,500 

$93,500 Totals  0.208 $169,500 $76,000 
10-091-03-04-000

0970177 1661/859 153/149 LOT 4                  BLK 3 
RESUB OF MOLDENHAUER & TROY

 0.208

303 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

CARL LORENZ REVOCABLE TRUST
303 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $148,900 A  0.210 $224,900 

$148,900 Totals  0.210 $224,900 $76,000 
10-091-03-05-000

1127572LOT 5                  BLK 3 RESUB OF 
MOLDENHAUER & TROY

 0.210

227 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW R  SCHMIT
227 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $120,400 A  0.212 $196,400 

$120,400 Totals  0.212 $196,400 $76,000 
10-091-03-06-000

0959706 LOT 6                  BLK 3 RESUB OF 
MOLDENHAUER & TROY

 0.212

221 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER C  GUTZMAN
221 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $158,900 A  0.211 $234,900 

$158,900 Totals  0.211 $234,900 $76,000 
10-091-03-07-000

1112966 1032757 LOT 7                  BLK 3 RESUB OF 
MOLDENHAUER & TROY

 0.211

215 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

RANDY J  PETERSON
KAYE M  PETERSON
215 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $92,200 A  0.210 $168,200 

$92,200 Totals  0.210 $168,200 $76,000 
10-091-04-01-000

489/719 LOT 1                  BLK 4 RESUB OF 
MOLDENHAUER & TROY

 0.210

320 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD A  LEWIS
FRANCES E  LEWIS
320 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $119,400 A  0.197 $193,900 

$119,400 Totals  0.197 $193,900 $74,500 
10-091-04-02-000

1135304LOT 2                  BLK 4 RESUB OF 
MOLDENHAUER & TROY

 0.197

314 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A  KRAL JR
MARY KRAL
57377 KARINGTON CT
ELKHART  IN 46516

School 2217
MATC

$74,000 $120,600 A  0.195 $194,600 

$120,600 Totals  0.195 $194,600 $74,000 
10-091-04-03-000

1074345LOT 3                  BLK 4 RESUB OF 
MOLDENHAUER & TROY

 0.195

308 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN M  LAUER
308 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$73,500 $122,300 A  0.192 $195,800 

$122,300 Totals  0.192 $195,800 $73,500 
10-091-04-04-000

0805778 LOT 4                  BLK 4 RESUB OF 
MOLDENHAUER & TROY

 0.192

302 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

STACY A  SCHMIDT
302 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$73,500 $96,200 A  0.190 $169,700 

$96,200 Totals  0.190 $169,700 $73,500 
10-091-04-05-000

423/283 LOT 5                  BLK 4 RESUB OF 
MOLDENHAUER & TROY

 0.190

226 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  BAUER
ANN M  BAUER
226 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$73,000 $97,900 A  0.188 $170,900 

$97,900 Totals  0.188 $170,900 $73,000 
10-091-04-06-000

0819491 LOT 6                  BLK 4 RESUB OF 
MOLDENHAUER & TROY

 0.188

220 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES LAPINE
JENNIFER MUELLER
220 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $113,000 A  0.183 $185,000 

$113,000 Totals  0.183 $185,000 $72,000 
10-091-04-07-000

1102807LOT 7                  BLK 4 RESUB OF 
MOLDENHAUER & TROY

 0.183

214 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA D  WIDDER
214 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,000 $505,000 B  0.160 $596,000 

$505,000 Totals  0.160 $596,000 $91,000 
10-092-01-01-000

1040048LOTS 1 THRU 5        BLOCK 1 COMM SE COR 
LOT 1 TH N 53 FT T CEN LN BRICK WALL W 124 N 9 
FT W 8 FT S 62 FT E 132 FT POB B. MOORE'S 

 0.160

1237 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PARAMOUNT PLAZA  INC
1237 12TH AVE
APT 1
GRAFTON  WI 53024-1923

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$87,000 $246,500 B  0.200 $333,500 

$246,500 Totals  0.200 $333,500 $87,000 
10-092-01-06-000

0897250 1201/603 909/833 LOT 6      LOT 7       BLK 1 
LOT 8      LOT 9 W 139 FT OF 9 FT VAC ALLEY LY N 
OF LOTS BMOORE'S ADDITION

 0.200

1102 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

BEHRENS 1106  LLC
1927 COUNTY RD W
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$80,500 $183,000 A  0.264 $263,500 

$183,000 Totals  0.264 $263,500 $80,500 
10-093-0001.000

1064309 LOT 1 NORTHBROOKE ESTATES SUB

 0.264

1322 Northbrooke Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN PALESE
1322 NORTHBROOKE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,500 $182,000 A  0.269 $262,500 

$182,000 Totals  0.269 $262,500 $80,500 
10-093-0002.000

1064039 LOT 2 NORTHBROOKE ESTATES SUB

 0.269

1312 Northbrooke Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS M  KOSCIELNIAK
MICHELLE E  SCHMITZ
1312 NORTHBROOKE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $196,500 A  0.287 $277,000 

$196,500 Totals  0.287 $277,000 $80,500 
10-093-0003.000

1120/315 LOT 3 NORTHBROOKE ESTATES SUB

 0.287

1302 Northbrooke Dr

Acres:Section: 

HARVEY S  BUSCHMAN
CHRISTINE L  BUSCHMAN
1302 NORTHBROOKE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $153,400 A  0.246 $232,900 

$153,400 Totals  0.246 $232,900 $79,500 
10-093-0004.000

0999886LOT 4 NORTHBROOKE ESTATES SUB

 0.246

1212 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERNST W  TAMM
JENNIFER A  TAMM
1212 WOODRIDGE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $177,500 A  0.231 $255,500 

$177,500 Totals  0.231 $255,500 $78,000 
10-093-0005.000

1069065 0998987LOT 5 NORTHBROOKE ESTATES 
SUB

 0.231

1202 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

SARA R  MORDY
JOHN B  MORDY
1202 WOODRIDGE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $196,500 A  0.235 $275,000 

$196,500 Totals  0.235 $275,000 $78,500 
10-093-0006.000

1051797 LOT 6 NORTHBROOKE ESTATES SUB

 0.235

583 Greenfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

KLARICE J  ARGUELLO
EDWARD J  ARGUELLO JR
583 GREENFIELD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $177,900 A  0.296 $258,900 

$177,900 Totals  0.296 $258,900 $81,000 
10-093-0007.000

859/421 LOT 7 NORTHBROOKE ESTATES SUB

 0.296

1122 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL R  KLENNER
PAMELA J  KLENNER
1122 WOODRIDGE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $222,300 A  0.251 $302,300 

$222,300 Totals  0.251 $302,300 $80,000 
10-093-0008.000

586/667 LOT 8 NORTHBROOKE ESTATES SUB

 0.251

1112 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A  MORTAG
SHAREEN MORTAG
1112 WOODRIDGE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 273 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $186,000 A  0.249 $266,000 

$186,000 Totals  0.249 $266,000 $80,000 
10-093-0009.000

1134555 993/390 LOT 9 NORTHBROOKE ESTATES 
SUB

 0.249

1102 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

THEODORE RITTBERG AND DIANA L 
1102 WOODRIDGE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $179,500 A  0.294 $260,500 

$179,500 Totals  0.294 $260,500 $81,000 
10-093-0010.000

0866662 LOT 10 NORTHBROOKE ESTATES SUB

 0.294

633 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARSHALL LERRET
DOREEN LERRET
635 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $135,000 A  0.259 $215,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.259 $215,000 $80,000 
10-094-0000.001

676/71 PRT OUT LOT 2 PRT ANNX PRC #74 COMM 
NW COR OUT LOT 2 TH SW 85 FT SE 128 FT NE 85 
FT NW 137 FT POB #812 CSM PRC 1 VOL 4/23 

 0.259

542 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A  MUELLER
PAMELA J  MUELLER
542 WOODRIDGE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $135,000 A  0.244 $214,500 

$135,000 Totals  0.244 $214,500 $79,500 
10-094-0000.002

1035858 PRT OUT LOT 1 PRT ANNX PRC #74 COMM 
SE COR OUT LOT 1 TH NE 85 FT NW 128 FT SW 85 
FT SE 121 FT POB #812 CSM PRC 2 VOL 4/23 

 0.244

548 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY C  CARTER
AMY L  CARTER
548 WOODRIDGE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $183,500 A  0.379 $266,000 

$183,500 Totals  0.379 $266,000 $82,500 
10-094-0011.000

592/182 LOT 11 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE TWO

 0.379

575 Greenfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY G  WAITE
JENNIFER L  WAITE
575 GREENFIELD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $173,400 A  0.296 $254,400 

$173,400 Totals  0.296 $254,400 $81,000 
10-094-0012.000

1199/493 320/440 LOT 12 NORTHBROOKE EST 
PHASE TWO

 0.296

567 Greenfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

JARR REVOCABLE TRUST ET AL
567 GREENFIELD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $194,500 A  0.232 $272,500 

$194,500 Totals  0.232 $272,500 $78,000 
10-094-0013.000

804/429 LOT 13 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE TWO

 0.232

559 Greenfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

EUGENE CHIN
NANCY A  CHIN
559 GREENFIELD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$78,000 $172,500 A  0.230 $250,500 

$172,500 Totals  0.230 $250,500 $78,000 
10-094-0014.000

1326/268 LOT 14 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE TWO

 0.230

551 Greenfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

LAURIE A  POTTER
551 GREENFIELD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $153,500 A  0.230 $231,500 

$153,500 Totals  0.230 $231,500 $78,000 
10-094-0015.000

0878914 0868397 LOT 15 NORTHBROOKE EST 
PHASE TWO

 0.230

543 Greenfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRIS M  SCHMALZ
543 GREENFIELD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $211,000 A  0.240 $290,000 

$211,000 Totals  0.240 $290,000 $79,000 
10-094-0016.000

1101269 1066243 LOT 16 NORTHBROOKE EST 
PHASE TWO

 0.240

535 Greenfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIC M  WEYKER
EMILY M  JOHNSON WEYKER
535 GREENFIELD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $168,000 A  0.314 $249,500 

$168,000 Totals  0.314 $249,500 $81,500 
10-094-0017.000

537/314 LOT 17 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE TWO

 0.314

527 Greenfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS N  SCHMITZ
NANCY J  SCHMITZ
527 GREENFIELD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $165,500 A  0.274 $246,000 

$165,500 Totals  0.274 $246,000 $80,500 
10-094-0018.000

1118286 1737/964 LOT 18 NORTHBROOKE EST 
PHASE TWO

 0.274

519 Greenfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN W  MEINECKE
SUSAN E  MEINECKE
519 GREENFIELD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $175,000 A  0.232 $253,000 

$175,000 Totals  0.232 $253,000 $78,000 
10-094-0019.000

1059231 LOT 19 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE TWO

 0.232

520 Greenfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN C  MIKYSKA III
520 GREENFIELD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $162,500 A  0.232 $240,500 

$162,500 Totals  0.232 $240,500 $78,000 
10-094-0020.000

1145842 928/402 LOT 20 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE 
TWO

 0.232

542 Greenfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

FREDRIC S  BUCHEGER
BARBARA L  BUCHEGER
542 GREENFIELD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$78,000 $169,000 A  0.232 $247,000 

$169,000 Totals  0.232 $247,000 $78,000 
10-094-0021.000

0962854 LOT 21 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE TWO

 0.232

550 Greenfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL C  MULLENS
KRISTINE L  MULLENS
550 GREENFIELD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $160,000 A  0.232 $238,000 

$160,000 Totals  0.232 $238,000 $78,000 
10-094-0022.000

1099530LOT 22 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE TWO

 0.232

558 Greenfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAIGE J  TROCHIL
JONATHAN A  BLAHNIK
558 GREENFIELD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $176,000 A  0.264 $256,500 

$176,000 Totals  0.264 $256,500 $80,500 
10-094-0023.000

426/737 LOT 23 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE TWO

 0.264

566 Greenfield Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONALD M  TOMCZYK
ANNE H  TOMCZYK
566 GREENFIELD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $198,500 A  0.230 $276,500 

$198,500 Totals  0.230 $276,500 $78,000 
10-094-0024.000

1105/972 LOT 24 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE TWO

 0.230

557 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRIS J  SCHMIT
557 WOODRIDGE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $167,500 A  0.232 $245,500 

$167,500 Totals  0.232 $245,500 $78,000 
10-094-0025.000

0871216 LOT 25 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE TWO

 0.232

549 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEBASHIS DASGUPTA
549 WOODRIDGE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $166,500 A  0.232 $244,500 

$166,500 Totals  0.232 $244,500 $78,000 
10-094-0026.000

0824942 1833/646 LOT 26 NORTHBROOKE EST 
PHASE TWO

 0.232

541 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAVID E  SAUER
KRISTIN M  SAUER
541 WOODRIDGE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $154,500 A  0.232 $232,500 

$154,500 Totals  0.232 $232,500 $78,000 
10-094-0027.000

1485/504 LOT 27 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE TWO

 0.232

533 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN A  KOPACZEWSKI
LORI A  KOPACZEWSKI
533 WOODRIDGE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,500 $170,000 A  0.278 $250,500 

$170,000 Totals  0.278 $250,500 $80,500 
10-094-0028.000

310/609 LOT 28 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE TWO

 0.278

525 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD M  SCHMIDT
525 WOODRIDGE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $188,000 A  0.351 $270,000 

$188,000 Totals  0.351 $270,000 $82,000 
10-094-0029.000

415/602 LOT 29 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE TWO

 0.351

518 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

RONALD K  PETERSON
BETH C  PETERSON
518 WOODRIDGE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $217,500 A  0.333 $299,000 

$217,500 Totals  0.333 $299,000 $81,500 
10-094-0030.000

1131695LOT 30 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE TWO

 0.333

526 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L  ANUTA
BAILEY ANUTA
526 WOODRIDGE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $220,500 A  0.230 $298,500 

$220,500 Totals  0.230 $298,500 $78,000 
10-094-0031.000

1069352 LOT 31 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE TWO

 0.230

534 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

REGINALD WILLMAN
MEGHAN WILLMAN
534 WOODRIDGE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $169,000 A  0.232 $247,000 

$169,000 Totals  0.232 $247,000 $78,000 
10-094-0032.000

0888032 LOT 32 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE TWO

 0.232

556 Woodridge Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT G  SPEERBRECHER
556 WOODRIDGE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $181,000 A  0.230 $259,000 

$181,000 Totals  0.230 $259,000 $78,000 
10-095-0033.000

647/6 LOT 33 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.230

618 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT C  SCHLOERKE
DEBORAH L  SCHLOERKE
618 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $167,500 A  0.231 $245,500 

$167,500 Totals  0.231 $245,500 $78,000 
10-095-0034.000

1477/176 LOT 34 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.231

610 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROGER R  KISON
LYNN M  KISON
610 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$78,000 $172,500 A  0.231 $250,500 

$172,500 Totals  0.231 $250,500 $78,000 
10-095-0035.000

432/428 LOT 35 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.231

602 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M  HAAS
SUSAN M  KREUTZER
602 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $169,000 A  0.231 $247,000 

$169,000 Totals  0.231 $247,000 $78,000 
10-095-0036.000

0941610LOT 36 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.231

564 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT R  BROOKS
CARLEE A  BROOKS
564 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $221,000 A  0.231 $299,000 

$221,000 Totals  0.231 $299,000 $78,000 
10-095-0037.000

1051839 LOT 37 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.231

556 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA L  LEVIHN
C/O SAMANTHA K  LEVIHN
556 11TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $130,500 A  0.231 $208,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.231 $208,500 $78,000 
10-095-0038.000

1057327 0885173 LOT 38 NORTHBROOKE EST 
PHASE THREE

 0.231

552 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L  CLERMONT
C/O DAVID L  CLERMONT
552 11TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $148,500 A  0.231 $226,500 

$148,500 Totals  0.231 $226,500 $78,000 
10-095-0039.000

1107860LOT 39 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.231

546 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ABIGAIL RIFFEL
546 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $170,900 A  0.231 $248,900 

$170,900 Totals  0.231 $248,900 $78,000 
10-095-0040.000

981/650 LOT 40 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.231

532 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK C  HERZFELD
PATRICE B  HERZFELD
532 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $172,500 A  0.231 $250,500 

$172,500 Totals  0.231 $250,500 $78,000 
10-095-0041.000

1097925 1025359 LOT 41 NORTHBROOKE EST 
PHASE THREE

 0.231

524 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAUREL DOLAN REVOCABLE LIVING 
524 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$78,000 $170,400 A  0.231 $248,400 

$170,400 Totals  0.231 $248,400 $78,000 
10-095-0042.000

1006461 487/473 LOT 42 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE 
THREE

 0.231

516 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KENT J ANDERSON AND SHARON 
AND
C/O KENT J ANDERSON AND 
SHARON
516 11TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $181,400 A  0.248 $261,400 

$181,400 Totals  0.248 $261,400 $80,000 
10-095-0043.000

1079540 1145/684 LOT 43 NORTHBROOKE EST 
PHASE THREE

 0.248

508 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CONSTANCE A  COOK
508 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $233,100 A  0.238 $312,100 

$233,100 Totals  0.238 $312,100 $79,000 
10-095-0044.000

1093508LOT 44 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.238

1111 Brookside Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRECKEN A  GRIES
JAMES F  GRIES
1111 BROOKSIDE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $184,500 A  0.233 $263,000 

$184,500 Totals  0.233 $263,000 $78,500 
10-095-0045.000

1117782 1117752 396/227 LOT 45 NORTHBROOKE 
EST PHASE THREE

 0.233

1121 Brookside Dr

Acres:Section: 

HAROLD D FOLLIS AND NANCY M FO
1121 BROOKSIDE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $194,000 A  0.242 $273,000 

$194,000 Totals  0.242 $273,000 $79,000 
10-095-0046.000

0879903 LOT 46 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.242

1135 Brookside Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J  RAHN
1135 BROOKSIDE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $173,000 A  0.284 $253,500 

$173,000 Totals  0.284 $253,500 $80,500 
10-095-0047.000

1137567 1137566 532/554 LOT 47 NORTHBROOKE 
EST PHASE THREE

 0.284

1149 Brookside Dr

Acres:Section: 

CLETA M  O'KEEFE
1149 BROOKSIDE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $189,000 A  0.310 $270,000 

$189,000 Totals  0.310 $270,000 $81,000 
10-095-0048.000

462/199 LOT 48 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.310

1158 Brookside Dr

Acres:Section: 

GARY R  NORTHUP
MARIETA E  NORTHUP
1158 BROOKSIDE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$83,000 $153,000 A  0.390 $236,000 

$153,000 Totals  0.390 $236,000 $83,000 
10-095-0049.000

1099/472 LOT 49 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.390

1150 Brookside Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L  YERKES JR
CHERYL A  YERKES
1150 BROOKSIDE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $240,500 A  0.401 $323,500 

$240,500 Totals  0.401 $323,500 $83,000 
10-095-0050.000

1024022 LOT 50 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.401

1142 Brookside Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R  KNETZGER
SARA M  KNETZGER
1142 BROOKSIDE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $237,000 A  0.366 $319,500 

$237,000 Totals  0.366 $319,500 $82,500 
10-095-0051.000

1138725 418/810 LOT 51 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE 
THREE

 0.366

1134 Brookside Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALAN P KLETTI AND BETTY J KLET
1134 BROOKSIDE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,000 $237,600 A  0.660 $325,600 

$237,600 Totals  0.660 $325,600 $88,000 
10-095-0052.001

1038376LOT 52 ALSO COMM NW COR TH N 165 FT 
NE'LY ALG CREEK 65 FT SE 70 FT W 25 FT SE 144 FT 
W 87 FT POB BEING PART OF #688 CSM LOT 1 VOL 

 0.660

1126 Brookside Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTEN B  MEYER
1126 BROOKSIDE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $201,800 A  0.528 $287,300 

$201,800 Totals  0.528 $287,300 $85,500 
10-095-0053.000

1000418 635/853 LOT 53 PRC 1 VOL 3 CSM PAGE 40 
.53 ACS NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.528

1118 Brookside Dr

Acres:Section: 

CAROLE G  RULOFF
1118 BROOKSIDE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $174,700 A  0.490 $259,700 

$174,700 Totals  0.490 $259,700 $85,000 
10-095-0054.000

1033/46 LOT 54               .49 ACS BEING #690 CSM 
LOT 1 VOL 3/42 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.490

1110 Brookside Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN C  HAWKINS
CHRISTINE E  HAWKINS
1110 BROOKSIDE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $525,000 B  0.970 $630,000 

$525,000 Totals  0.970 $630,000 $105,000 
10-095-0055.000

0921599LOT 55 ALSO VOL 2 CSM PAGE 518 CSM 
#619 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.970

1102 Brookside Dr

Acres:Section: 13

BROOKSIDE  LLC
8816 KAEHLERS MILL RD
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC
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$86,500 $273,500 B  0.463 $360,000 

$273,500 Totals  0.463 $360,000 $86,500 
10-095-0056.000

0921599LOT 56 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.463

501 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 13

BROOKSIDE  LLC
8816 KAEHLERS MILL RD
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $284,500 A  0.271 $365,000 

$284,500 Totals  0.271 $365,000 $80,500 
10-095-0057.000

1063365 1015492 1004758 0945745 968/367 352/59 
LOT 57 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.271

509 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE R  WUENNE
511 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $228,100 A  0.271 $308,600 

$228,100 Totals  0.271 $308,600 $80,500 
10-095-0058.000

426/741 LOT 58 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.271

517 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES P  GROMACKI ET AL
519 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $182,300 A  0.271 $262,800 

$182,300 Totals  0.271 $262,800 $80,500 
10-095-0059.000

0903597 1252/471 712/495 LOT 59 NORTHBROOKE 
EST PHASE THREE

 0.271

525 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK A  KLOTZ
PO BOX 654
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $177,600 A  0.271 $258,100 

$177,600 Totals  0.271 $258,100 $80,500 
10-095-0060.000

1142801 0927184 0838507 0826864 699/127 477/533 
339/403 LOT 60 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.271

533 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY S  BERNARDE
LAURA L  BERNARDE
N105 W14320 EVERGREEN CIR
GERMANTOWN  WI 53022

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $213,500 A  0.271 $294,000 

$213,500 Totals  0.271 $294,000 $80,500 
10-095-0061.000

1035480 1035479 714/50 529/835 & 838 LOT 61 
NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.271

541 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANK PAULIN
DAVID M AND JANICE J SCHANEN R
541 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $206,900 A  0.271 $287,400 

$206,900 Totals  0.271 $287,400 $80,500 
10-095-0062.000

1145503 1097867LOT 62NORTHBROOKE ESTATES 
PHASE THREE

 0.271

549 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 13

GRAF ELEV  LLC
PO BOX 1272
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,500 $232,500 A  0.271 $313,000 

$232,500 Totals  0.271 $313,000 $80,500 
10-095-0063.000

1086985LOT 63 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.271

557 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

IAN UNSWORTH
557 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $216,000 A  0.271 $296,500 

$216,000 Totals  0.271 $296,500 $80,500 
10-095-0064.000

0862505 1334/832 879/869 LOT 64 NORTHBROOKE 
EST PHASE THREE

 0.271

565 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

AURELIA A  HULL
DAVID N  HULL
567 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $168,000 A  0.271 $248,500 

$168,000 Totals  0.271 $248,500 $80,500 
10-095-0065.000

1703/730  LC1222/790 LOT 65 NORTHBROOKE EST 
PHASE THREE

 0.271

601 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT C  NISLEIT
101 N FREEMAN DR
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074-0000

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $182,800 A  0.271 $263,300 

$182,800 Totals  0.271 $263,300 $80,500 
10-095-0066.000

0938058LOT 66 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.271

609 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM K  DOMOE
MARY S  DOMOE
1907 EDGEWATER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $180,000 A  0.271 $260,500 

$180,000 Totals  0.271 $260,500 $80,500 
10-095-0067.000

726/647 LOT 67 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.271

617 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH W  VOLKMANN
SHARON L  VOLKMANN
PO BOX 214
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $191,000 A  0.275 $271,500 

$191,000 Totals  0.275 $271,500 $80,500 
10-095-0068.000

1080473LOT 68 NORTHBROOKE EST PHASE THREE

 0.275

625 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

REUEL K  MUIRURI
CAROLINA B  HERNANDEZ
625 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $274,500 B  0.533 $360,000 

$274,500 Totals  0.533 $360,000 $85,500 
10-096-01-01-000

1006775 LOT 1 & 4            BLOCK 1 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.533

1002 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ULTRA SERVICE  LLC
1002 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$100,000 $480,000 B  0.533 $580,000 

$480,000 Totals  0.533 $580,000 $100,000 
10-096-01-02-000

0844228 LOT 2                  BLK 1 LOT 3 ORIGINAL 
PLAT

 0.533

1003 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

L AND P 2  LLC
524 TECHNOLOGY WAY
SAUKVILLE  WI 53080

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $132,500 A  0.400 $215,500 

$132,500 Totals  0.400 $215,500 $83,000 
10-096-01-05-001

1058440 1278/810 240/34 150/202 LOT 5                 BLK 
1 LOT 8 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.400

1020 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK F  LIVINGSTON
CHRISTINE F  LIVINGSTON
1024 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $103,500 A  0.200 $178,500 

$103,500 Totals  0.200 $178,500 $75,000 
10-096-01-06-000

1001985LOT 6                BLOCK 1 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1015 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J  SEMRAD
1015 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $216,800 A  0.209 $292,800 

$216,800 Totals  0.209 $292,800 $76,000 
10-096-01-07-000

1085657N 60 FT LOT 7                  BLK 1 ORIGINAL 
PLAT

 0.209

1021 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH LOCHER
KAREN LOCHER
1021 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$73,500 $141,500 A  0.191 $215,000 

$141,500 Totals  0.191 $215,000 $73,500 
10-096-01-09-000

879/660 754/580 LOT 9                  BLK 1 /EXC S 3 FT/ 
ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.191

1024 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK F  LIVINGSTON
CHERYL K  LIVINGSTON
1024 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$56,000 $120,500 A  0.108 $176,500 

$120,500 Totals  0.108 $176,500 $56,000 
10-096-01-09-001

1020161 0870115 S 3 FT LOT 9           BLK 1 LOT 12 
COMM NW COR LOT 12 TH E 132 FT S 39 FT W 54 FT 
N 6 FT W 77 FT N 33 FT POB ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.108

1028 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL S  EDGAR
KIMBERLY A  EDGAR
1028 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $108,600 A  0.182 $180,600 

$108,600 Totals  0.182 $180,600 $72,000 
10-096-01-10-002

0947286 S 60 FT LOT 10         BLK 1 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.182

1027 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN M  HANSON
SHANNON R  FRAAZA
1027 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$75,000 $109,500 A  0.200 $184,500 

$109,500 Totals  0.200 $184,500 $75,000 
10-096-01-11-000

1078297LOT 11                 BLK 1 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1033 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

U S BANK TRUST
C/O U S BANK TRUST TRUSTEE
13801 WIRELESS WAY
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73134

School 2217
MATC

$48,500 $82,900 A  0.092 $131,400 

$82,900 Totals  0.092 $131,400 $48,500 
10-096-01-12-000

0979620 0979619  LOT 12                 BLK 1 COMM SW 
COR LOT 12 TH N 33 FT E 77 FT S 6 FT E 54 FT S 27 
FT W 132 FT TO POB ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.092

1034 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL B  GERBER
1034 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $179,900 A  0.230 $257,900 

$179,900 Totals  0.230 $257,900 $78,000 
10-096-01-13-000

1141807 1852/140 LOT 13               BLOCK 1 N 10 FT 
LOT 16 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.230

1040 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT J  HOLLRITH
C/O SCOTT J  HOLLRITH
1802 N GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $168,200 A  0.200 $243,200 

$168,200 Totals  0.200 $243,200 $75,000 
10-096-01-14-000

1015/475 321/263 661/456 LOT 14               BLOCK 1 
ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1039 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY A  BINTZLER ET AL
1039 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $195,200 A  0.200 $270,200 

$195,200 Totals  0.200 $270,200 $75,000 
10-096-01-15-000

1129129LOT 15                 BLK 1 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1047 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KNR PARTNERS  LLC
1453 PHEASANT LN
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$69,500 $108,700 A  0.170 $178,200 

$108,700 Totals  0.170 $178,200 $69,500 
10-096-01-16-002

1112453S 56 FT LOT 16         BLK 1 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.170

1046 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAEMON RANDALL
1046 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $163,600 A  0.200 $238,600 

$163,600 Totals  0.200 $238,600 $75,000 
10-096-01-17-000

1133784LOT 17                 BLK 1 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1052 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL MEJCHAR
1052 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$83,000 $168,400 A  0.400 $251,400 

$168,400 Totals  0.400 $251,400 $83,000 
10-096-01-18-000

0946025 0945230LOT 18                 BLK 1 LOT 19 
ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.400

1055 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GALEN HOUSE  LLC
9971 LAWNDALE DR
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $129,700 A  0.200 $204,700 

$129,700 Totals  0.200 $204,700 $75,000 
10-096-01-20-000

1109312 648/612 LOT 20                 BLK 1 ORIGINAL 
PLAT

 0.200

1104 Spring St

Acres:Section: 

WEGNER RENTALS  LLC
1395 CEDARTON PKWY
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $151,800 A  0.200 $226,800 

$151,800 Totals  0.200 $226,800 $75,000 
10-096-02-01-000

0921736 LC745/584 LOT 1                  BLK 2 ORIGINAL 
PLAT

 0.200

1104 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE J  KELLETT
NANCY C  KELLETT
1104 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $212,500 A  0.212 $288,500 

$212,500 Totals  0.212 $288,500 $76,000 
10-096-02-02-000

1095552 LOT 2                  BLK 2 N 4 FT LOT 3 
ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.212

1105 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK A KOENIG AND RANDI A KOEN
4021 W FREISTADT RD
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$73,000 $108,400 A  0.188 $181,400 

$108,400 Totals  0.188 $181,400 $73,000 
10-096-02-03-002

1058503 S 62 FT LOT 3          BLK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.188

1107 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A  FRIEDMAN
1107 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $126,700 A  0.200 $201,700 

$126,700 Totals  0.200 $201,700 $75,000 
10-096-02-04-000

1019177 869/720 853/495 290/219 LOT 4                  
BLK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1108 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES W  HILGART ET AL
1410 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $215,800 A  0.215 $292,300 

$215,800 Totals  0.215 $292,300 $76,500 
10-096-02-05-000

1143258LOT 5                  BLK 2 N 5 FT LOT 8 
ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.215

1114 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER N  LANG
WENDY E  LANG
1114 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$66,500 $105,400 A  0.152 $171,900 

$105,400 Totals  0.152 $171,900 $66,500 
10-096-02-06-000

1176/419 1004/530 LOT 6                  BLK 2 /EXC N 52 
FT/ N 36 FT LOT 7 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.152

1121 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEANNE M WHITE TRUST U A D 9 4
1121 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$67,500 $114,500 A  0.158 $182,000 

$114,500 Totals  0.158 $182,000 $67,500 
10-096-02-06-001

1102749N 52 FT LOT 6          BLK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.158

1115 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LESA BROECKAERT
ROBERT BROECKAERT
1115 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$73,500 $89,200 A  0.191 $162,700 

$89,200 Totals  0.191 $162,700 $73,500 
10-096-02-07-002

0993353 0853350 S 30 FT LOT 7          BLK 2 N 1/2 LOT 
10 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.191

1123 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NEIL A  LANE
SCOTT EDWARD LAND TRUST
1123 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $67,100 A  0.215 $143,600 

$67,100 Totals  0.215 $143,600 $76,500 
10-096-02-08-000

443/90 434/19 LOT 8                  BLK 2 /EXC N 5 FT/ N 
10 FT LOT 9 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.215

1120 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS W  BERNDT
LYNN M  BERNDT
1120 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$69,500 $111,700 A  0.170 $181,200 

$111,700 Totals  0.170 $181,200 $69,500 
10-096-02-09-001

896/914 S 56 FT LOT 9        BLOCK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.170

1126 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NOLAN G  CASWELL
JULIANE E  CASWELL
1126 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $0 A  0.200 $75,000 

$0 Totals  0.200 $75,000 $75,000 
10-096-02-10-002

1141811 1017737 LC1014025 1196/904 1113/391 S 1/2 
LOT 10           BLK 2 N 1/2 LOT 11 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1135 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT J  HOLLRITH
1802 N GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $112,300 A  0.214 $188,800 

$112,300 Totals  0.214 $188,800 $76,500 
10-096-02-11-001

1852/139S 1/2 LOT 11  BLOCK 2PART LOT 14COMM 
NE COR TH S 45 FT W 57 FT N 12 FT W 75 FT N 33 
FT E 132 FT POB ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.214

1135 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

SCOTT J  HOLLRITH
1802 N GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,000 $135,200 A  0.200 $210,200 

$135,200 Totals  0.200 $210,200 $75,000 
10-096-02-12-000

1015570 LOT 12                 BLK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1132 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROSS NYFFELER
1132 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $94,900 A  0.182 $166,900 

$94,900 Totals  0.182 $166,900 $72,000 
10-096-02-13-001

1002959 LOT 13                 BLK 2 /EXC S 6 FT/ 
ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.182

1138 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL T  NORRIS
1138 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $220,000 B  0.218 $320,000 

$220,000 Totals  0.218 $320,000 $100,000 
10-096-02-13-002

1145158 S 6 FT LOT 13          BLK 2 LOT 16 ORIGINAL 
PLAT

 0.218

1106 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

ES OPTICAL  LLC
1106 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$117,000 $361,000 B  0.268 $478,000 

$361,000 Totals  0.268 $478,000 $117,000 
10-096-02-14-003

0804364 0832178 PART LOTS 14 & 15    BLOCK 2 
BEING #3492 CSM LOT 1 DOC 0797235 ORIGINAL 
PLAT

 0.268

1150 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

WASHINGTON SIXTY  LLC
PO BOX 226
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$75,000 $115,200 A  0.202 $190,200 

$115,200 Totals  0.202 $190,200 $75,000 
10-096-03-01-000

1048862 LOT 1                  BLK 3 /EXC N 12 FT/ N 12 
FT LOT 4 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.202

1128 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROLAND F  GEILFUSS JR
JEAN A  GEILFUSS
1128 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,500 $120,500 A  0.176 $191,000 

$120,500 Totals  0.176 $191,000 $70,500 
10-096-03-02-000

0853009 LOT 2                  BLK 3 /EXC S 8 1/2 FT/ 
ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.176

1125 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LORI DOEMEL
1125 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.204 $0 

$0 Totals  0.204 $0 $0 
10-096-03-02-002

0873043 PART LOTS 2 & 3      BLOCK 3 BEING #3320 
CSM LOT 2 VOL 23/245 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.204

1129 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON COMMUNITY 
D
PO BOX 125
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$72,000 $97,400 A  0.182 $169,400 

$97,400 Totals  0.182 $169,400 $72,000 
10-096-03-04-000

1009146 1008451 0925749S 54 FT LOT 4          BLK 3 N 
6 FT LOT 5 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.182

1136 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M  MADDEN
1136 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$326,000 $2,474,000 B  0.749 $2,800,000 

$2,474,000 Totals  0.749 $2,800,000 $326,000 
10-096-03-05-001

1067409 PART LOTS 3,5,6,7,8  BLOCK 3 BEING #3320 
CSM LOT 1 VOL 23/245 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.749

1200 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

AEI NATIONAL INCOME PROPERTY F
111 W MONROE ST
CHICAGO  IL 60603

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.030 $0 

$0 Totals  0.030 $0 $0 
10-096-03-08-001

1253/10 PART LOT 8           BLOCK 3 COMM SW COR 
TH E 92 FT NW'LY 126 FT W 1 FT S 66 FT ORIGINAL 
PLAT

 0.000

Washington Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.689 $0 

$0 Totals  0.689 $0 $0 
10-096-04-03-002

0853023 0830391 0831616 0838903 0853019 PART 
LOTS 3 THU7     BLOCK 4 COMM 104 FT S OF NE 
COR LOT 2 BEING #3635 CSM LOT 2 DOC 0853022 

 0.689

1211 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
AUTHORIT
1971 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$112,500 $195,500 B  0.270 $308,000 

$195,500 Totals  0.270 $308,000 $112,500 
10-096-04-08-002

0966286 0863048 1251/549 18P/395 18P/450 S 23 FT 
LOT 8          BLK 4 LOT 9 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.270

1224 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY J KREUTZER REVOCABLE T
1224 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$91,000 $111,500 B  0.121 $202,500 

$111,500 Totals  0.121 $202,500 $91,000 
10-096-04-08-003

1105773 843/484 N 40 FT OF S 63 FT LOT 8                  
BLK 4 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.121

1220 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VINCENT G PICKARD AND DELORES 
214 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$92,500 $84,000 A  0.224 $176,500 

$84,000 Totals  0.224 $176,500 $92,500 
10-096-04-10-000

0966287 0942302 360/555 LOT 10                 BLK 4 N 8 
FT LOT 11 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.224

1225 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHIRLEY J KREUTZER REVOCABLE T
1224 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.068 $0 

$0 Totals  0.068 $0 $0 
10-096-04-11-002

0895488 PRT LOT 11         BLK 4 COMM 17 FT N OF 
SE COR OF LOT 11 TH N 41 FT W 132 FT S 3 FT E 8 
FT SE'LY 135 FT POB ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.068

1231 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON COMMUNITY 
D
1971 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.150 $0 

$0 Totals  0.150 $0 $0 
10-096-04-11-004

0913017 PART LOT 11 & 12     BLOCK 4 BEING #3764 
CSM LOT 2 DOC 0912720 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.150

1234 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON COMMUNITY 
D
PO BOX 125
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.136 $0 

$0 Totals  0.136 $0 $0 
10-096-04-12-001

0913017 PART LOT 12          BLOCK 4 BEING #3764 
CSM LOT 1 DOC 0912720 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.136

1234 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON COMMUNITY 
D
PO BOX 125
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$48,500 $128,000 B  0.035 $176,500 

$128,000 Totals  0.035 $176,500 $48,500 
10-096-04-13-001

1218/347 E 23 FT LOT 13         BLK 4 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.035

1214 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

DBSO  LLC
9919 WESTERN RD
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$55,000 $95,000 B  0.039 $150,000 

$95,000 Totals  0.039 $150,000 $55,000 
10-096-04-13-002

1085568W 26 FT OF E 49 FT LOT 13                 BLK 4 
ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.039

1208 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

EXSELL INVESTMENTS  LLC
W193 N10980 KLEINMANN DR
GERMANTOWN  WI 53022

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$79,500 $280,500 B  0.126 $360,000 

$280,500 Totals  0.126 $360,000 $79,500 
10-096-04-13-003

1074726PART LOT 13          BLOCK 4 BEING #3764 
CSM LOT 3 DOC 0912720 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.126

1238 12th Ave Unit 100

Acres:Section: 

JTW DEVELOPMENT  LLC
2536 W WENDING CT
GLENDALE  WI 53209

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$75,000 $299,000 B  0.091 $374,000 

$299,000 Totals  0.091 $374,000 $75,000 
10-096-04-14-003

1103190                   W 60 FT LOT 14       BLOCK 
4ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.091

1216 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 24

LONGELY REAL ESTATE  LLC
1210 W GRAND AVE
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.109 $0 

$0 Totals  0.109 $0 $0 
10-096-04-14-004

0863989 0926726             E 72 FT LOT 14       BLOCK 
4ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.109

1222 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 24

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON COMMUNITY 
D
1971 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$50,500 $169,500 B  0.036 $220,000 

$169,500 Totals  0.036 $220,000 $50,500 
10-096-05-01-001

1107544 1085437PRT LOT 1              BLK 5 PRT LOT 4 
COMM 38 FT W OF NE COR LOT 1 TH S 72 FT W 22 
FT N 72 FT E 22 FT POB ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.036

1207 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

LEONID PETROVICH LOSHAK 
REVOCA
2152 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$97,000 $394,000 B  0.205 $491,000 

$394,000 Totals  0.205 $491,000 $97,000 
10-096-05-01-002

1135463PRT LOTS 1 & 4        BLK 5 COMM NW COR 
LOT 1 TH E 72 FT S 124 FT W 26 FT N 55 FT W 46 FT 
N 69 FT POB ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.205

1304 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BBQ LAND  LLC
1304 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$67,500 $175,000 B  0.063 $242,500 

$175,000 Totals  0.063 $242,500 $67,500 
10-096-05-01-003

1138128PRT LOT 1              BLK 5 PRT LOT 4 COMM 
NE COR LOT 1 TH S 72 FT W 38 FT N 72 FT E 38 FT 
POB ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.063

1211 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

JARZCO  LLC
502 N HOLDEN ST
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$18,000 $3,000 B  0.088 $21,000 

$3,000 Totals  0.088 $21,000 $18,000 
10-096-05-02-001

0880103 1197/892 1004/851 612/299 268/66 E 29 FT 
LOT 2          BLK 5 E 29 FT LOT 3 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.088

Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

ARLENE M MCDANIEL REVOCABLE 
TR
130 N ORCHARD ST
THIENSVILLE  WI 53092

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$86,000 $77,800 A  0.191 $163,800 

$77,800 Totals  0.191 $163,800 $86,000 
10-096-05-02-002

0880103 1197/890 W 63 FT E 92 FT LOT 2                  
BLK 5 W 63 FT E 92 FT LOT 3 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.191

1217 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

ARLENE M MCDANIEL REVOCABLE 
TR
130 N ORCHARD ST
THIENSVILLE  WI 53092

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$86,000 $239,000 B  0.191 $325,000 

$239,000 Totals  0.191 $325,000 $86,000 
10-096-05-02-004

0880103 1197/891W 40 FT LOTS 2 & 3   BLOCK 5 
PART LOT 4                BLOCK 5 COMM 8 FT N OF SE 
COR LOT 4 N 52 FT W 58 FT S 48 FT W 1.95 FT S 3.76 

 0.191

1215 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 24

ARLENE M MCDANIEL REVOCABLE 
TR
130 N ORCHARD ST
THIENSVILLE  WI 53092

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$65,000 $160,000 B  0.058 $225,000 

$160,000 Totals  0.058 $225,000 $65,000 
10-096-05-04-004

0956734 N 55 FT OF S 63 FT W 46 FT LOT 4                  
BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.058

1308 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

1308 12TH AVENUE  LLC
1308 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$136,000 $248,000 B  0.424 $384,000 

$248,000 Totals  0.424 $384,000 $136,000 
10-096-05-04-005

1012954 0943524 948/690 919/197 S 8 FT LOT 4           
BLK 5 LOT 5 LOT 8 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.424

1310 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J  KLEMP
525 W HILLCREST RD
SAUKVILLE  WI 53080

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$75,000 $95,500 A  0.200 $170,500 

$95,500 Totals  0.200 $170,500 $75,000 
10-096-05-06-000

1105999LOT 6                  BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1317 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT A  LASKY
MICHELLE L  LASKY
1317 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $84,000 A  0.200 $159,000 

$84,000 Totals  0.200 $159,000 $75,000 
10-096-05-07-000

1063520 LOT 7                  BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1321 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY C  BENISHEK
1321 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,000 $332,500 B  0.200 $419,500 

$332,500 Totals  0.200 $419,500 $87,000 
10-096-05-09-000

0819220 LOT 9                  BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1324 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JB FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
PO BOX 226
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$75,000 $154,700 A  0.200 $229,700 

$154,700 Totals  0.200 $229,700 $75,000 
10-096-05-10-000

0967520 LOT 10                 BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1327 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PEEPER PROPERTIES  LLC
3623 W NORMANDY CT
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $189,500 A  0.200 $264,500 

$189,500 Totals  0.200 $264,500 $75,000 
10-096-05-11-000

1105560LOT 11                 BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1401 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA KELLNER
1401 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$87,000 $128,000 B  0.200 $215,000 

$128,000 Totals  0.200 $215,000 $87,000 
10-096-05-12-000

1037532 LOT 12                 BLK 5 ALSO PART OF LOT 
13 BK 5  COMM 69 FT E OF NW COR TH S 3 FT E 23 
FT N 3 FT W 23 FT POB ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1404 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

AURIC PROPERTIES  LLC
PO BOX 1152
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$87,000 $343,000 B  0.198 $430,000 

$343,000 Totals  0.198 $430,000 $87,000 
10-096-05-13-000

504/566 LOT 13                 BLK 5 *EXC COMM 69 FT E 
OF NW COR TH S 3 FT E 23 FT N 3 FT W 23 FT POB* 
ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.198

1410 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

OZAUKEE HILLS CO
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$75,000 $118,000 A  0.200 $193,000 

$118,000 Totals  0.200 $193,000 $75,000 
10-096-05-14-000

1120359 1081/643 LOT 14                 BLK 5 ORIGINAL 
PLAT

 0.200

1411 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CARL STIER
KAREN STIER
1411 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.200 $0 

$0 Totals  0.200 $0 $0 
10-096-05-15-000

1121/52 LOT 15                 BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.000

1417 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
1971 WASHINGTON
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $74,500 A  0.200 $149,500 

$74,500 Totals  0.200 $149,500 $75,000 
10-096-05-16-000

1019771 LOT 16                 BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1416 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON M  LEPPLA
1416 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$160,000 $1,840,000 B  0.408 $2,000,000 

$1,840,000 Totals  0.408 $2,000,000 $160,000 
10-096-06-01-002

1137583PART LOTS 1 THRU 4 BLOCK 6BEING CSM 
#4175 LOT 1 DOC 1132507ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.408

1312 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 24

WISCONSIN AVE APARTMENTS  LLC
N81 W7116 HICKORY ST
CEEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$500 $0 B  0.008 $500 

$0 Totals  0.008 $500 $500 
10-096-06-01-003

0943930PART LOT 1 BLOCK 6BEING CSM #4175 
OUTLOT 1 DOC 1132507ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.008

Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 24

MUELLER HOTEL  LLC
1312 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.110 $0 

$0 Totals  0.110 $0 $0 
10-096-06-04-002

0831871 S PRT LOT 4    BLOCK 6COMM SE COR LOT 
4 TH N 33 FT W 80.8 FT TH NW 57.5 FT TH SW 70 FT 
TH E POBORIGINAL PLAT

 0.110

Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON COMMUNITY 
D
1971 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$113,000 $139,000 B  0.273 $252,000 

$139,000 Totals  0.273 $252,000 $113,000 
10-096-06-05-001

1448/239 300/139 LOT 5                  BLK 6 LOT 6 
ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.273

1412 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

TEALCO GROUP
PO BOX 127
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$90,000 $390,000 B  0.152 $480,000 

$390,000 Totals  0.152 $480,000 $90,000 
10-096-06-07-000

1076660E 100 FT LOT 7         BLK 6 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.152

1415 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MAM INV 12TH AVE  LLC
5018 N KENT AVE
WHITEFISH BAY  WI 53217

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$89,500 $120,500 B  0.174 $210,000 

$120,500 Totals  0.174 $210,000 $89,500 
10-096-06-07-001

1029477 LOT 7                  BLK 6 *EXC E 100 FT* LOT 8 
*EXC S 4 FT* ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.174

1416 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

SSC PROPERTIES  LLC
599 COTTONWOOD LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$500 $0 A  0.013 $500 

$0 Totals  0.013 $500 $500 
10-096-06-08-001

1490/941 S 4 FT LOT 8           BLK 6 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.013

Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANNE L  SMITH
1422 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $125,000 B  0.200 $200,000 

$125,000 Totals  0.200 $200,000 $75,000 
10-096-07-01-000

160/529 LOT 1                  BLK 7 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1103 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUBURBAN REALTY  INC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $138,500 A  0.200 $213,500 

$138,500 Totals  0.200 $213,500 $75,000 
10-096-07-02-000

0981984 858/837 416/159 326/5 74/391 LOT 2                  
BLK 7 ORIGINAL PLAT HILDA TILLMANN LIFE 
ESTATE

 0.200

1109 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DRJ JOINT VENTURES
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$75,000 $95,400 A  0.200 $170,400 

$95,400 Totals  0.200 $170,400 $75,000 
10-096-07-03-000

0998205 884/705 439/928 LOT 3                  BLK 7 
ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1115 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RALPH L AND KATHLEEN A PROM RE
1123 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $195,100 A  0.200 $270,100 

$195,100 Totals  0.200 $270,100 $75,000 
10-096-07-04-000

0998205 884/705 426/957 293/90 150/188 LOT 4                  
BLK 7 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1121 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RALPH L AND KATHLEEN A PROM RE
1123 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $100,400 A  0.200 $175,400 

$100,400 Totals  0.200 $175,400 $75,000 
10-096-07-05-000

1022/353 LOT 5                  BLK 7 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1127 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L  SCHWALBE
LAURIE A  SCHWALBE
1127 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $107,800 A  0.400 $190,800 

$107,800 Totals  0.400 $190,800 $83,000 
10-096-07-06-000

1068286 LOTS 6 & 7           BLOCK 7 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.400

1135 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GANDABHAI M  PATEL
DHAVAL G  PATEL
2357 KIOWA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.200 $0 

$0 Totals  0.200 $0 $0 
10-096-07-08-000

1093710LOT 8                  BLK 7 ORIGINAL PLAT

 0.200

1020 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON COMMUNITY 
D
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.005 $0 

$0 Totals  0.005 $0 $0 
10-097-00-99-000

160/88 OUT LOT A LIFT STATION RIVER KNOLL 
ESTATES

 0.000

17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$152,500 $216,000 A  0.710 $368,500 

$216,000 Totals  0.710 $368,500 $152,500 
10-097-01-01-000

1849/441LOT 1                BLOCK 1 RIVER KNOLL 
ESTATES

 0.710

937 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL T  ALEXANDER
ELIZABETH A  ALEXANDER
937 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$159,000 $305,500 A  0.470 $464,500 

$305,500 Totals  0.470 $464,500 $159,000 
10-097-01-02-000

0979375 979/317 161/270 LOT 2                  BLK 1 
RIVER KNOLL ESTATES

 0.470

945 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN J  STELTENPOHL
JOY L  STELTENPOHL
945 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$159,500 $300,500 A  0.530 $460,000 

$300,500 Totals  0.530 $460,000 $159,500 
10-097-01-03-000

1080702LOT 3                  BLK 1 RIVER KNOLL 
ESTATES

 0.530

953 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN GOLDSTEIN
DANIELLE GOLDSTEIN
953 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$161,000 $208,500 A  0.610 $369,500 

$208,500 Totals  0.610 $369,500 $161,000 
10-097-01-04-000

1012741 553/270 LOT 4                  BLK 1 RIVER KNOLL 
ESTATES

 0.610

961 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SZPAK REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
961 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $194,400 A  0.308 $275,400 

$194,400 Totals  0.308 $275,400 $81,000 
10-097-02-01-000

928/136 LOT 1                  BLK 2 RIVER KNOLL 
ESTATES

 0.308

944 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY F  KRUESEL
JULIE A  KRUESEL
944 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $216,500 A  0.268 $297,000 

$216,500 Totals  0.268 $297,000 $80,500 
10-097-02-02-000

1137698 1092978LOT 2                  BLK 2 RIVER KNOLL 
ESTATES

 0.268

952 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN AND MADISEN MOLTER 
REVO
952 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $167,000 A  0.240 $246,000 

$167,000 Totals  0.240 $246,000 $79,000 
10-097-02-03-000

369/269 LOT 3                  BLK 2 RIVER KNOLL 
ESTATES

 0.240

1702 River Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

THEODORE J  OTTO
1702 RIVER KNOLL CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $158,000 A  0.512 $243,000 

$158,000 Totals  0.512 $243,000 $85,000 
10-097-02-04-000

LC1039959 0995690 0991953 160/268 LOT 4                  
BLK 2 RIVER KNOLL ESTATES

 0.512

1714 River Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL GRABCZYK
1714 RIVER KNOLL CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$83,500 $241,500 A  0.436 $325,000 

$241,500 Totals  0.436 $325,000 $83,500 
10-097-02-05-000

1103850LOT 5                  BLK 2 RIVER KNOLL 
ESTATES

 0.436

1722 River Knoll Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R  BUCZEK
TRACY R  BUCZEK
1722 RIVER KNOLL CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$84,500 $269,200 A  0.464 $353,700 

$269,200 Totals  0.464 $353,700 $84,500 
10-098-03-01-000

1139406 1139405 342/404 LOT 1                  BLK 3 
RIVER KNOLL EST. ADD. NO. 1

 0.464

936 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VIOLA M  BUBLITZ
936 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 50324

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $242,000 A  0.382 $324,500 

$242,000 Totals  0.382 $324,500 $82,500 
10-098-03-02-000

0923054LOT 2                  BLK 3 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 1

 0.382

930 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL G  BAGATTA
KELLY A  BAGATTA
930 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,000 $144,600 A  0.574 $230,600 

$144,600 Totals  0.574 $230,600 $86,000 
10-098-03-03-000

1038609 LOT 3                  BLK 3 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 1

 0.574

1707 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

RYAN T  NOLTE
ASHLEY J  NOLTE
1707 WILLOW LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $163,000 A  0.420 $246,500 

$163,000 Totals  0.420 $246,500 $83,500 
10-098-03-04-000

1367/635 LOT 4                  BLK 3 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 1

 0.420

1715 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD C  REINEKING
BONNIE T  REINEKING
1715 WILLOW LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $168,000 A  0.382 $250,500 

$168,000 Totals  0.382 $250,500 $82,500 
10-098-03-05-000

0978248LOT 5                  BLK 3 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 1

 0.382

1719 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN A  MUSBACH
CHERI M  MUSBACH
1719 WILLOW LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $151,000 A  0.296 $232,000 

$151,000 Totals  0.296 $232,000 $81,000 
10-098-04-01-000

0874763 LOT 1                  BLK 4 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 1

 0.296

1718 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY HEMLEY
1718 WILLOW LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,000 $182,500 A  0.260 $262,500 

$182,500 Totals  0.260 $262,500 $80,000 
10-098-04-02-000

1044250 LOT 2                  BLK 4 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 1

 0.260

1714 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J  HALEY
BEVERLY J  HALEY
1714 WILLOW LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $213,500 A  0.283 $294,000 

$213,500 Totals  0.283 $294,000 $80,500 
10-098-05-01-000

1124870 0819635 LOT 1                  BLK 5 RIVER 
KNOLL EST. ADD. NO. 1

 0.283

1706 Willow Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE M  SCHILDER
C/O CHRISTINE M  SCHILDER
1706 WILLOW LN
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $217,000 A  0.298 $298,000 

$217,000 Totals  0.298 $298,000 $81,000 
10-098-05-02-000

1094147LOT 2                  BLK 5 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 1

 0.298

922 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW KARPINSKI
KIMBERLY KARPINSKI
922 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$148,000 $245,500 A  0.670 $393,500 

$245,500 Totals  0.670 $393,500 $148,000 
10-098-06-01-000

1254/681 PART LOT 1           BLOCK 6 *EXC COMM W 
COR LOT 1 TH NE 85 FT SW 86 FT NW 15 FT POB* 
RIVER KNOLL EST. ADD. NO. 1

 0.670

931 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ISHAM TRUST
931 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.630 $0 

$0 Totals  0.630 $0 $0 
10-098-06-01-001

164/69 PRT LOT 1              BLK 6 COMM W COR LOT 1 
TH NE 85 FT SW 86 FT NW 15 FT POB RIVER KNOLL 
EST. ADD. NO. 1

 0.630Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E  MONNOT
777 IL RT 64W
OREGON  IL 61061-9352

School 2217
MATC

$147,000 $215,000 A  0.630 $362,000 

$215,000 Totals  0.630 $362,000 $147,000 
10-098-06-02-000

1022154 1035/69 LOT 2                  BLK 6 RIVER KNOLL 
EST. ADD. NO. 1

 0.630

927 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE M  KEMPF
C/O SUZANNE M  KEMPF
927 17TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$150,000 $258,000 A  0.770 $408,000 

$258,000 Totals  0.770 $408,000 $150,000 
10-099-07-01-000

1114728LOT 1                  BLK 7 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 2

 0.770

911 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS HAVLIK
ANDREA HAVLIK
911 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$150,000 $265,500 A  0.740 $415,500 

$265,500 Totals  0.740 $415,500 $150,000 
10-099-07-02-000

1025005 1024156 LOT 2                BLOCK 7 RIVER 
KNOLL EST. ADD. NO. 2

 0.740

915 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE W  LOCHER
PATRICIA A  LOCHER
915 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$149,000 $256,000 A  0.700 $405,000 

$256,000 Totals  0.700 $405,000 $149,000 
10-099-07-03-000

1002816 LOT 3                  BLK 7 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 2

 0.700

919 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS D  LAWRENCE
MICA MEUNIER S  LAWRENCE
919 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$148,500 $234,000 A  0.660 $382,500 

$234,000 Totals  0.660 $382,500 $148,500 
10-099-07-04-000

0847992 LOT 4                  BLK 7 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 2

 0.660

923 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THIET T  TRAN
923 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $260,500 A  0.241 $339,500 

$260,500 Totals  0.241 $339,500 $79,000 
10-099-08-01-000

586/760 LOT 1                  BLK 8 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 2

 0.241

928 Vista Ln

Acres:Section: 

JERRY J  MURRAY
MARY S  MURRAY
928 VISTA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $198,400 A  0.367 $280,900 

$198,400 Totals  0.367 $280,900 $82,500 
10-099-08-02-000

1068467 LOT 2                  BLK 8 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 2

 0.367

924 Vista Ln

Acres:Section: 

DIANE C  HARE DANILOFF
SCOTT A  GILBERT
924 VISTA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $183,200 A  0.289 $264,200 

$183,200 Totals  0.289 $264,200 $81,000 
10-099-08-03-000

0888025 LOT 3                  BLK 8 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 2

 0.289

920 Vista Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID W  KOTT
CHRISTA A  KOTT
920 VISTA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $190,000 A  0.287 $270,500 

$190,000 Totals  0.287 $270,500 $80,500 
10-099-08-04-000

1103294LOT 4                  BLK 8 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 2

 0.287

916 Vista Ln

Acres:Section: 

DONALD SOMOGYI
MAUREEN SOMOGYI
916 VISTA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$81,500 $155,000 A  0.316 $236,500 

$155,000 Totals  0.316 $236,500 $81,500 
10-099-08-05-000

1566/921 303/409 LOT 5                  BLK 8 RIVER 
KNOLL EST. ADD. NO. 2

 0.316

912 Vista Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A AND KATHLEEN J LOGAN TR
912 VISTA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $175,500 A  0.386 $258,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.386 $258,000 $82,500 
10-099-08-06-000

1042571 LOT 6                  BLK 8 /EXC 06.1/ RIVER 
KNOLL EST. ADD. NO. 2

 0.386

908 Vista Ln

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN J  PETERSEN
ALEXIS M  PETERSEN
908 VISTA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $205,100 A  0.523 $290,600 

$205,100 Totals  0.523 $290,600 $85,500 
10-099-08-06-001

1125361LOT 6                  BLK 8 N 11 FT ON E LN & 8 
FT W LN LOT 7 /EXC N 8 FT/ RIVER KNOLL ESTATES 
ADD #2

 0.523

1718 Holly Ln

Acres:Section: 

HADLEY M  SHULLY
DANIEL T  TAYLOR
1718 HOLLY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $182,500 A  0.280 $263,000 

$182,500 Totals  0.280 $263,000 $80,500 
10-099-08-08-000

1104395 N 8 FT LOT 7           BLK 8 LOT 8 RIVER 
KNOLL ESTATES ADD #2

 0.280

1714 Holly Ln

Acres:Section: 

BERNARD N  BLACK
1714 HOLLY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $192,000 A  0.287 $272,500 

$192,000 Totals  0.287 $272,500 $80,500 
10-099-08-09-000

1038378 LOT 9                  BLK 8 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 2

 0.287

1710 Holly Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R  TERRY
SUSAN D  TERRY
780 NE 69TH ST
UNIT 1405
MIAMI  FL 33138

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $186,000 A  0.287 $266,500 

$186,000 Totals  0.287 $266,500 $80,500 
10-099-08-10-000

1071692LOT 10                 BLK 8 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 2

 0.287

1706 Holly Ln

Acres:Section: 

DENA HACKMASTER
1706 HOLLY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $156,000 A  0.286 $236,500 

$156,000 Totals  0.286 $236,500 $80,500 
10-099-08-11-000

362/388 LOT 11                 BLK 8 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 2

 0.286

1702 Holly Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH A  HOLLY SR
RUTH I  HOLLY
1713 DUNLAP DR NO 104
MARINETTE  WI 54143

School 2217
MATC
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$84,500 $243,500 A  0.482 $328,000 

$243,500 Totals  0.482 $328,000 $84,500 
10-099-08-12-000

1117612 0920502 0920501 0862083 LOT 12                 
BLK 8 RIVER KNOLL EST. ADD. NO. 2

 0.482

1700 Holly Ln

Acres:Section: 

NANCY J FOLKERS TRUST 
AGREEMEN
JAMES K DALEY LIVING TRUST AGR
1700 HOLLY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $194,800 A  0.319 $276,300 

$194,800 Totals  0.319 $276,300 $81,500 
10-099-09-01-000

0925587LOT 1                  BLK 9 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 2

 0.319

918 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK R  SLAMINSKI
CANDACE E  SLAMINSKI
918 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $211,300 A  0.340 $293,300 

$211,300 Totals  0.340 $293,300 $82,000 
10-099-09-02-000

1131708 LOT 2                  BLK 9 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 2

 0.340

914 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KENYA NNEKA FAMAKINWA
914 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $312,000 A  0.287 $392,500 

$312,000 Totals  0.287 $392,500 $80,500 
10-099-09-03-000

1008398LOT 3                  BLK 9 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 2

 0.287

910 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRENT W  MEYER
MARILYN S  MEYER
910 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $198,300 A  0.287 $278,800 

$198,300 Totals  0.287 $278,800 $80,500 
10-099-09-04-000

0989277LOT 4                  BLK 9 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 2

 0.287

1707 Holly Ln

Acres:Section: 

RANDY R  BOWMAN
KELLY HNASKO
1707 HOLLY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $228,900 A  0.287 $309,400 

$228,900 Totals  0.287 $309,400 $80,500 
10-099-09-05-000

1111969 1067978LOT 5                  BLK 9 RIVER KNOLL 
EST. ADD. NO. 2

 0.287

1711 Holly Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER W  FRANSON
BROOKE K  FRANSON
1711 HOLLY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $229,400 A  0.270 $309,900 

$229,400 Totals  0.270 $309,900 $80,500 
10-099-09-06-000

1028076LOT 6                  BLK 9 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 2

 0.270

915 Vista Ln

Acres:Section: 

GERALD G  LEMON
915 VISTA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$81,000 $212,800 A  0.292 $293,800 

$212,800 Totals  0.292 $293,800 $81,000 
10-099-09-07-000

1063991 LOT 7                  BLK 9 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 2

 0.292

917 Vista Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAMON M  JAMES
CHARITY N  JAMES
917 VISTA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $235,800 A  0.379 $318,300 

$235,800 Totals  0.379 $318,300 $82,500 
10-099-09-08-000

1032694 LOT 8                  BLK 9 RIVER KNOLL EST. 
ADD. NO. 2

 0.379

921 Vista Ln

Acres:Section: 

ADAM M  VOSS
TRICIA A  VOSS
921 VISTA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $203,600 A  0.334 $285,100 

$203,600 Totals  0.334 $285,100 $81,500 
10-099-09-09-000

0953987 0867089 LOT 9                  BLK 9 RIVER 
KNOLL EST. ADD. NO. 2

 0.334

925 Vista Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAMES V  YUDIS
BARBARA A  YUDIS
925 VISTA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $146,500 A  0.283 $227,000 

$146,500 Totals  0.283 $227,000 $80,500 
10-100-01-01-000

1158/835 LOT 1                  BLK 1 S 16.66 FT VAC 
SHORELAND LANERIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.283

904 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

DONALD S  DEBLAEY
SONIA D  DEBLAEY
904 N GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $103,700 A  0.273 $184,200 

$103,700 Totals  0.273 $184,200 $80,500 
10-100-01-02-000

1122508 LOT 2                  BLK 1 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.273

910 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

DALLAS S  SHELTON
910 N GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $162,900 A  0.366 $245,400 

$162,900 Totals  0.366 $245,400 $82,500 
10-100-01-03-000

1061430 LOT 3                  BLK 1 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.366

920 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

TYLER J  KOSCIESZA
ALYSSA A  KOSCIESZA
922 N GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$84,000 $232,000 A  0.440 $316,000 

$232,000 Totals  0.440 $316,000 $84,000 
10-100-01-04-000

1044371 LOT 4                  BLK 1 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.440

930 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

JANET B  SYKES
930 GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$83,500 $145,700 A  0.435 $229,200 

$145,700 Totals  0.435 $229,200 $83,500 
10-100-01-05-000

794/802 LOT 5                  BLK 1 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.435

940 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARY JO A  HANSEN ET AL
C/O MARY JO ANNE HANSEN
940 GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $171,500 A  0.361 $253,500 

$171,500 Totals  0.361 $253,500 $82,000 
10-100-01-06-001

1090234LOT 6      BLOCK 1 *EXC 1123446*RIVER 
SHORE SUBD.

 0.361

948 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 13

HELM RENTALS  LLC
2122 HILLCREST RD
SAUKVILLE  WI 53080

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $152,100 A  0.260 $232,100 

$152,100 Totals  0.260 $232,100 $80,000 
10-100-01-07-001

0815787 737/80 1123446PART LOT 6  BLOCK 1LOT 7             
BLOCK 1 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.260

954 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 13

MARK E  HOFFMANN
CAROL A  HOFFMANN
954 N GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $138,700 A  0.304 $219,700 

$138,700 Totals  0.304 $219,700 $81,000 
10-100-01-08-000

1080749LOT 8                  BLK 1 RIVER SHORE SUBD

 0.304

958 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

G AND W PROPERTIES  LLC
410 E FREISTADT RD
THIENSVILLE  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $83,600 A  0.231 $161,600 

$83,600 Totals  0.231 $161,600 $78,000 
10-100-01-09-000

0998205 884/705 547/284 LOT 9                  BLK 1 
COMM SW COR LOT 16 BLK 1 TH E 23 FT N TO NW 
COR SW 85 FT POB RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.231

966 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

RALPH L AND KATHLEEN A PROM RE
1123 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $99,900 A  0.208 $175,900 

$99,900 Totals  0.208 $175,900 $76,000 
10-100-01-10-000

1093863 0799605 LOT 10 & PRT LOT 11    BLK 1 
COMM NW COR LOT 10 TH E 140 FT SW 85 FT NW 
126 FT NE 65 FT POB #1511 CSM LOT 1 VOL 10/105 

 0.208

972 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN M  JACOBY
972 N GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,500 $106,100 A  0.173 $176,600 

$106,100 Totals  0.173 $176,600 $70,500 
10-100-01-11-001

1813/527 PART LOT 11            BLK 1 COMM SW COR 
LOT 11 TH NE 70 FT SE 126 FT SW 58 FT W 122 FT 
POB #1511 CSM LOT 2 VOL 10/105 RIVER SHORE 

 0.173

978 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH L  MENDLA
978 N GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$75,500 $106,400 A  0.207 $181,900 

$106,400 Totals  0.207 $181,900 $75,500 
10-100-01-12-000

1081357LOT 12                 BLK 1 /EXC S 30 FT/ RIVER 
SHORE SUBD.

 0.207

982 N Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN G  WITTE
982 N GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.180 $0 

$0 Totals  0.180 $0 $0 
10-100-01-12-001

150/406 S 30 FT LOT 12         BLK 1 S 30 FT LOT 
13NORTH STREET NORTH 1/2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.000

North St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $128,400 A  0.255 $208,400 

$128,400 Totals  0.255 $208,400 $80,000 
10-100-01-13-000

1126574LOT 13 *EXC S 30 FT* BLOCK 1 RIVER 
SHORE SUBD.

 0.255

989 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH C  DUNFEE
C/O ELIZABETH C  DUNFEE
989 13TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $175,000 A  0.178 $246,000 

$175,000 Totals  0.178 $246,000 $71,000 
10-100-01-14-000

1054313 LOT 14                 BLK 1 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.178

979 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHERI ANNE L  PAAPE
C/O SHERI ANNE LISA PAAPE
979 13TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,500 $172,000 A  0.176 $242,500 

$172,000 Totals  0.176 $242,500 $70,500 
10-100-01-15-000

1082023LOT 15                 BLK 1 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.176

973 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MITCHELL A  GALL
973 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $156,500 A  0.218 $233,500 

$156,500 Totals  0.218 $233,500 $77,000 
10-100-01-16-000

778/343 LOT 16                 BLK 1 /EXC TRI PRC W LN/ 
RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.218

967 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J  HEIL
KAREN A  HEIL
967 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $197,500 A  0.233 $276,000 

$197,500 Totals  0.233 $276,000 $78,500 
10-100-01-17-000

1146240 1133093LOT 17                BLK 1 RIVER 
SHORE SUBD.

 0.233

959 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TERESA WATRY
959 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 303 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$70,500 $153,700 A  0.174 $224,200 

$153,700 Totals  0.174 $224,200 $70,500 
10-100-01-18-000

0995078 308/69 LOT 18                 BLK 1 RIVER SHORE 
SUBD.

 0.174

951 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN L AND PAMELA R KITTLESO
951 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $173,000 A  0.274 $253,500 

$173,000 Totals  0.274 $253,500 $80,500 
10-100-01-19-000

0940010 LOT 19                 BLK 1 S 6.21 FT OF LOT 20 
RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.274

945 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTY L  HILGENDORF
945 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $163,500 A  0.328 $245,000 

$163,500 Totals  0.328 $245,000 $81,500 
10-100-01-20-000

1334/359 N 100 FT LOT 20        BLK 1 RIVER SHORE 
SUBD.

 0.328

937 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK C  JANKOWSKI
JULIE A  JANKOWSKI
937 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $141,100 A  0.374 $223,600 

$141,100 Totals  0.374 $223,600 $82,500 
10-100-01-21-000

1139661LOT 21                 BLK 1 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.374

927 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY WICKERT
ERICA KIELA
927 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $161,400 A  0.359 $243,400 

$161,400 Totals  0.359 $243,400 $82,000 
10-100-01-22-000

1203/410 LOT 22                 BLK 1 RIVER SHORE 
SUBD.

 0.359

919 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

F BASILIO A  MERCADO ET AL
C/O F BASILIO A A  MERCADO
919 13TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $133,400 A  0.214 $209,900 

$133,400 Totals  0.214 $209,900 $76,500 
10-100-01-23-000

0826257 LOT 23                 BLK 1 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.214

909 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH A  REBARCHIK
MARY C  REBARCHIK
909 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $145,500 A  0.259 $225,500 

$145,500 Totals  0.259 $225,500 $80,000 
10-100-01-24-000

1083354 LC0942822LOT 24                 BLK 1 S 12.95 FT 
VAC SHORELAND LANE LY N OF LOT 24 RIVER 
SHORE SUBD.

 0.259

1217 Shoreland Ln

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A  CHICKS
1217 SHORELAND LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,000 $171,600 A  0.259 $251,600 

$171,600 Totals  0.259 $251,600 $80,000 
10-100-02-01-000

631/901 LOT 1                  BLK 2 S 12.37 FT VAC 
SHORELAND LANE LY N OF LOT 1 RIVER SHORE 
SUBD.

 0.259

1309 Shoreland Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J  BARTHOLOMEW
SHAWN M  BARTHOLOMEW
1309 SHORELAND LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $172,500 A  0.249 $252,500 

$172,500 Totals  0.249 $252,500 $80,000 
10-100-02-02-000

1143331LOT 2                  BLK 2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.249

910 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R  BEHRENS
910 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $165,600 A  0.337 $247,600 

$165,600 Totals  0.337 $247,600 $82,000 
10-100-02-03-000

0993342 LOT 3                  BLK 2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.337

918 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA T  KRAUSSE
ANGIE H  KRAUSSE
918 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $164,700 A  0.337 $246,700 

$164,700 Totals  0.337 $246,700 $82,000 
10-100-02-04-000

879/88 LOT 4                  BLK 2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.337

928 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J  HAUER
PAULA S  HAUER
928 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $155,900 A  0.292 $236,900 

$155,900 Totals  0.292 $236,900 $81,000 
10-100-02-05-000

1035503 LOT 5                  BLK 2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.292

938 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHAD C  CRASS
REBECCA R  CRASS
938 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $135,200 A  0.274 $215,700 

$135,200 Totals  0.274 $215,700 $80,500 
10-100-02-06-000

1139068 LOT 6                  BLK 2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.274

946 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN E  GARVEY
946 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53074

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $171,000 A  0.274 $251,500 

$171,000 Totals  0.274 $251,500 $80,500 
10-100-02-07-000

228/27 LOT 7                  BLK 2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.274

952 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES W  GELLERT
952 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$75,500 $146,500 A  0.205 $222,000 

$146,500 Totals  0.205 $222,000 $75,500 
10-100-02-08-000

660/110 LOT 8                  BLK 2 *EXC E TRI PRC* 
RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.205

958 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN T  SCHWENNER
SUE SCHWENNER
958 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $141,500 A  0.316 $223,000 

$141,500 Totals  0.316 $223,000 $81,500 
10-100-02-09-000

1027482 LOT 9                  BLK 2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.316

966 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CATHY M  SCHADDE
966 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $163,500 A  0.305 $244,500 

$163,500 Totals  0.305 $244,500 $81,000 
10-100-02-10-000

1111942LOT 10                 BLK 2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.305

972 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

AVI MOR
LAUREN MANDUJANO
972 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $160,500 A  0.303 $241,500 

$160,500 Totals  0.303 $241,500 $81,000 
10-100-02-11-000

1017076 636/990 LOT 11                 BLK 2 RIVER 
SHORE SUBD.

 0.303

978 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN J  COWAN
LINDA J  COWAN
978 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $126,500 A  0.197 $201,000 

$126,500 Totals  0.197 $201,000 $74,500 
10-100-02-12-000

481/96 LOT 12                 BLK 2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.197

984 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J  PEPLINSKI
RENEE M  PEPLINSKI
984 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $144,700 A  0.197 $219,200 

$144,700 Totals  0.197 $219,200 $74,500 
10-100-02-13-000

1145063LOT 13                 BLK 2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.197

990 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN MATJE
990 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $108,500 A  0.206 $184,000 

$108,500 Totals  0.206 $184,000 $75,500 
10-100-02-14-000

0865883 LOT 14                 BLK 2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.206

1320 North St

Acres:Section: 

KELLY L  KABITZKE
1320 NORTH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$74,500 $124,000 A  0.198 $198,500 

$124,000 Totals  0.198 $198,500 $74,500 
10-100-02-15-000

1037366LOT 15                 BLK 2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.198

983 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JARED BUBLITZ
983 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $180,000 A  0.281 $260,500 

$180,000 Totals  0.281 $260,500 $80,500 
10-100-02-16-000

1134049LOT 16                 BLK 2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.281

977 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA BOWMAN
ROBERT HACKETT
977 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $202,000 A  0.297 $283,000 

$202,000 Totals  0.297 $283,000 $81,000 
10-100-02-17-000

589/772 LOT 17                 BLK 2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.297

971 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KURT R  ROEKER
KRISTINE G  ROEKER
971 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $149,000 A  0.342 $231,000 

$149,000 Totals  0.342 $231,000 $82,000 
10-100-02-18-000

1092850LOT 18                 BLK 2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.342

963 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN ROBILLARD
BARBRA A  ROBILLARD
963 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $140,000 A  0.336 $221,500 

$140,000 Totals  0.336 $221,500 $81,500 
10-100-02-19-000

1129243 1017987 LOT 19                 BLK 2 COMM NE 
COR LOT 8 W 10 FT S TO SE COR LOT 8 N ALG E LN 
POB RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.336

955 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS R  REPINSKI
JACLYN REPINSKI
955 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $155,800 A  0.276 $236,300 

$155,800 Totals  0.276 $236,300 $80,500 
10-100-02-20-000

0872730 LOT 20                 BLK 2 /EXC N TRI PRC/ 
RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.276

947 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP MEYER
REBECCA J  MEYER
947 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $143,700 A  0.279 $224,200 

$143,700 Totals  0.279 $224,200 $80,500 
10-100-02-20-001

268/390 268/527 TRI PRC N 3 FT E LN LOT 20 BLK 2 
LOT 21 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.279

941 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DIETER FROST
941 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$82,000 $142,700 A  0.350 $224,700 

$142,700 Totals  0.350 $224,700 $82,000 
10-100-02-22-000

1035034 635/823 616/920 & 921 205/34 LOT 22                 
BLK 2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.350

935 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DARLENE J  JULY
935 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $153,500 A  0.321 $235,000 

$153,500 Totals  0.321 $235,000 $81,500 
10-100-02-23-000

1082928 LOT 23                 BLK 2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.321

927 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT P  FENTON
927 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $180,500 A  0.312 $261,500 

$180,500 Totals  0.312 $261,500 $81,000 
10-100-02-24-000

975/624 LOT 24                 BLK 2 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.312

919 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHAD M  FRYJOFF
KATHLEEN M  FRYJOFF
919 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $199,500 A  0.264 $280,000 

$199,500 Totals  0.264 $280,000 $80,500 
10-100-02-25-000

0889003 LOT 25                 BLK 2 S 5 FT LOT 26 RIVER 
SHORE SUBD.

 0.264

909 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK R  LEE
RYANNE E  LEE
909 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $156,000 A  0.259 $236,000 

$156,000 Totals  0.259 $236,000 $80,000 
10-100-02-26-000

1082872 1038312  LOT 26                 BLK 2 /EXC S 5 
FT/ S 10 FT VAC SHORELAND LANE RIVER SHORE 
SUBD.

 0.259

1331 Shoreland Ln

Acres:Section: 

MONICA L  SKWIERAWSKI
GREGG E  SKWIERAWSKI JR
1331 SHORELAND LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$193,000 $245,000 A  0.920 $438,000 

$245,000 Totals  0.920 $438,000 $193,000 
10-100-03-01-000

636/626 LOTS 1 & 2             BLK 3 ALSO COMM NW 
COR LOT 1 N 9.56 FT E 207 FT S 8.63 FT W ALG N LN 
LOT 1 207 FT TO POB RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.920

910 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LELAND M  AUSTIN JR
M J  AUSTIN
910 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$210,000 $374,000 A  1.340 $584,000 

$374,000 Totals  1.340 $584,000 $210,000 
10-100-03-03-000

1144147LOTS 3 THRU 5        BLOCK 3 RIVER SHORE 
SUBD.

 1.340

928 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BEN D  COLLINS ET AL
C/O BEN S  COLLINS
928 14TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$183,000 $107,000 A  0.950 $290,000 

$107,000 Totals  0.950 $290,000 $183,000 
10-100-03-06-000

284/449 LOT 6                  BLK 3 LOT 7 RIVER SHORE 
SUBD.

 0.950

952 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT R  MOLKENTINE
C/O ROBERT L  MOLKENTINE
952 14TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$144,000 $163,500 A  0.640 $307,500 

$163,500 Totals  0.640 $307,500 $144,000 
10-100-03-08-000

0975520LOT 8                  BLK 3 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.640

958 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LARRY R  KAYE
958 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$139,000 $165,500 A  0.730 $304,500 

$165,500 Totals  0.730 $304,500 $139,000 
10-100-03-09-000

1174/214 LOT 9                  BLK 3 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.730

966 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID VALENTINO
KELLY A  VALENTINO
966 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$193,000 $141,000 A  1.750 $334,000 

$141,000 Totals  1.750 $334,000 $193,000 
10-100-03-10-000

1128477LOT 10                 BLK 3 LOT 11 RIVER SHORE 
SUBD.

 1.750

972 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY D  HOLCK
JAYNE O  HOLCK
972 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$119,500 $129,000 A  0.880 $248,500 

$129,000 Totals  0.880 $248,500 $119,500 
10-100-03-12-000

0807426 1673/319 LOT 12                 BLK 3 RIVER 
SHORE SUBD.

 0.880

984 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J  BRULLA
984 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$110,000 $78,500 A  0.970 $188,500 

$78,500 Totals  0.970 $188,500 $110,000 
10-100-03-13-000

1069328 LOT 13                 BLK 3 RIVER SHORE SUBD.

 0.970

990 14th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN K  WELLER
990 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$84,000 $344,000 B  0.455 $428,000 

$344,000 Totals  0.455 $428,000 $84,000 
10-101-01-01-000

1069546LOTS 1 & 2           BLOCK 1 ROLLING 
MEADOWS

 0.455

959 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

959GRAF  LLC
PO BOX 170870
MILWAUKEE  WI 53217

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,500 $108,200 A  0.225 $185,700 

$108,200 Totals  0.225 $185,700 $77,500 
10-101-01-03-000

1144313 1023253 972/785 LOT 3                  BLK 1 
ROLLING MEADOWS

 0.225

951 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN SETTE LIVING TRUST
951 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $140,200 A  0.225 $217,700 

$140,200 Totals  0.225 $217,700 $77,500 
10-101-01-04-000

844/95 LOT 4                  BLK 1 ROLLING MEADOWS

 0.225

945 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RONALD M  PROM
JOAN M  PROM
945 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $112,000 A  0.224 $189,500 

$112,000 Totals  0.224 $189,500 $77,500 
10-101-01-05-000

427/364 LOT 5                  BLK 1 ROLLING MEADOWS

 0.224

939 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONALD PINGOLT
SHIRLEY M  PINGOLT
939 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $103,000 A  0.222 $180,000 

$103,000 Totals  0.222 $180,000 $77,000 
10-101-01-06-000

0992996 164/136 LOT 6                  BLK 1 ROLLING 
MEADOWS

 0.222

933 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LUCILLE PRUCCA
933 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $144,900 A  0.221 $221,900 

$144,900 Totals  0.221 $221,900 $77,000 
10-101-01-07-000

1046290 708/982 LOT 7                BLOCK 1 ROLLING 
MEADOWS

 0.221

927 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS R  LIVINGSTON
DIANE M  LIVINGSTON
927 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $91,000 A  0.221 $168,000 

$91,000 Totals  0.221 $168,000 $77,000 
10-101-01-08-000

1131292 0918711 0918710 280/417 LOT 8                  
BLK 1 ROLLING MEADOWS

 0.221

921 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TED HEILMANN
921 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $109,200 A  0.221 $186,200 

$109,200 Totals  0.221 $186,200 $77,000 
10-101-01-09-000

0952291LOT 9                  BLK 1 ROLLING MEADOWS

 0.221

915 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VERONICA CERRILLO
915 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,000 $106,700 A  0.221 $183,700 

$106,700 Totals  0.221 $183,700 $77,000 
10-101-01-10-000

0966801 LOT 10                 BLK 1 ROLLING MEADOWS

 0.221

909 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW HELM
MEGAN HELM
1479 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $139,500 A  0.221 $216,500 

$139,500 Totals  0.221 $216,500 $77,000 
10-101-01-11-000

1067554 936/650 LOT 11                 BLK 1 ROLLING 
MEADOWS

 0.221

727 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

MARY P  HIBSCHER
C/O MARY P  HIBSCHER
727 ELM ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $139,500 A  0.221 $216,500 

$139,500 Totals  0.221 $216,500 $77,000 
10-101-02-01-000

1016639 LOT 1                  BLK 2 ROLLING MEADOWS

 0.221

720 Elm St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN M  SEISER
DEENA M  SEISER
720 ELM ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $114,700 A  0.221 $191,700 

$114,700 Totals  0.221 $191,700 $77,000 
10-101-02-02-000

624/428 LOT 2                  BLK 2 ROLLING MEADOWS

 0.221

857 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A  AMENDA
LANA K  AMENDA
857 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $107,400 A  0.221 $184,400 

$107,400 Totals  0.221 $184,400 $77,000 
10-101-02-03-000

1072142LOT 3                  BLK 2 ROLLING MEADOWS

 0.221

851 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL D  CLEMENS
GABRIELLA M  CLEMENS
11516 N LAGUNA DR
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $101,200 A  0.221 $178,200 

$101,200 Totals  0.221 $178,200 $77,000 
10-101-02-04-000

1061933 0927221LOT 4                  BLK 2 ROLLING 
MEADOWS

 0.221

845 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TAMARA N  MICHALAK
C/O TAMARA T  MICHALAK
845 8TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $122,000 A  0.217 $198,500 

$122,000 Totals  0.217 $198,500 $76,500 
10-101-02-05-000

1102237 500/226 LC472/785 LOT 5                  BLK 2 
ROLLING MEADOWS

 0.217

839 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAROL L  ZECH
839 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,000 $112,400 A  0.221 $189,400 

$112,400 Totals  0.221 $189,400 $77,000 
10-101-02-06-000

160/286 LOT 6                  BLK 2 ROLLING MEADOWS

 0.221

833 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TERRANCE E  FRANCOUR
833 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $108,100 A  0.221 $185,100 

$108,100 Totals  0.221 $185,100 $77,000 
10-101-02-07-000

1264/157 1008/324  531/353 LOT 7                  BLK 2 
ROLLING MEADOWS

 0.221

827 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK D  HEDRICK
827 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $171,300 A  0.221 $248,300 

$171,300 Totals  0.221 $248,300 $77,000 
10-101-02-08-000

1080185LOT 8                  BLK 2 ROLLING MEADOWS

 0.221

821 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMY B  JOHNSON
CHRISTOPHER L  JOHNSON
821 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $163,000 A  0.221 $240,000 

$163,000 Totals  0.221 $240,000 $77,000 
10-101-02-09-000

1133674LOT 9                  BLK 2 ROLLING MEADOWS

 0.221

815 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

YOLANDA M  MCDERMOTT
CASEY P  MCDERMOTT
815 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $151,000 A  0.221 $228,000 

$151,000 Totals  0.221 $228,000 $77,000 
10-101-02-10-000

389/692 LOT 10                 BLK 2 ROLLING MEADOWS

 0.221

809 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

EARNEY YOCUM
BETTY J  YOCUM
809 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $152,000 A  0.233 $230,500 

$152,000 Totals  0.233 $230,500 $78,500 
10-101-02-11-000

1014390 LOT 11                 BLK 2 ROLLING MEADOWS

 0.233

719 Power St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J  LANGE
TAYLOR B  LANGE
719 POWER ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $101,700 A  0.212 $177,700 

$101,700 Totals  0.212 $177,700 $76,000 
10-102-03-01-000

1057720 LOT 1                  BLK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.212

768 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DARYL KRANICH
EMILY KRANICH
768 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,500 $118,000 A  0.203 $193,500 

$118,000 Totals  0.203 $193,500 $75,500 
10-102-03-02-000

1059558 1030122 LOT 2              BLK 3 ROLLING 
MEADOWS NO. 1

 0.203

762 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KMTF TRANSITION TRUST
762 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $135,600 A  0.203 $211,100 

$135,600 Totals  0.203 $211,100 $75,500 
10-102-03-03-000

1123542LOT 3                  BLK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

756 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ORION LOUKOPOULOS
756 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $94,000 A  0.203 $169,500 

$94,000 Totals  0.203 $169,500 $75,500 
10-102-03-04-000

1061932  0816988 132/439 LOT 4                  BLK 3 
ROLLING MEADOWS NO. 1

 0.203

750 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK R  TROMBLEY
750 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $126,000 A  0.203 $201,500 

$126,000 Totals  0.203 $201,500 $75,500 
10-102-03-05-000

1101663LOT 5                BLOCK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

744 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN E  ANDERSON
744 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $118,500 A  0.203 $194,000 

$118,500 Totals  0.203 $194,000 $75,500 
10-102-03-06-000

1118006LOT 6                  BLK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

738 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW P  DARDIS
738 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $108,600 A  0.203 $184,100 

$108,600 Totals  0.203 $184,100 $75,500 
10-102-03-07-000

0973827 LOT 7                  BLK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

732 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT D  GLOEDE
DEBRA L  GLOEDE
1774 HILLSIDE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $96,100 A  0.203 $171,600 

$96,100 Totals  0.203 $171,600 $75,500 
10-102-03-08-000

1136699 0800096 LOT 8                  BLK 3 ROLLING 
MEADOWS NO. 1

 0.203

726 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KELLY J  LANGERMAN
726 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,500 $88,600 A  0.203 $164,100 

$88,600 Totals  0.203 $164,100 $75,500 
10-102-03-09-000

564/475 LOT 9                  BLK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

720 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID K  ELLIOTT
DEBORAH A  ELLIOTT
720 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $94,400 A  0.203 $169,900 

$94,400 Totals  0.203 $169,900 $75,500 
10-102-03-10-000

1720/760 LOT 10                 BLK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

714 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LEE P  BROSNAHAN
CHRISTINA Y  BROSNAHAN
714 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $125,300 A  0.203 $200,800 

$125,300 Totals  0.203 $200,800 $75,500 
10-102-03-11-000

1085936 LOT 11                 BLK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

708 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN PROPP
KAITLYN PROPP
708 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $102,200 A  0.213 $178,700 

$102,200 Totals  0.213 $178,700 $76,500 
10-102-03-12-000

1114925 706/212 LOT 12                 BLK 3 ROLLING 
MEADOWS NO. 1

 0.213

702 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN T GARVEN AND MARY B 
GAR
702 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $101,400 A  0.208 $177,400 

$101,400 Totals  0.208 $177,400 $76,000 
10-102-03-13-000

1136630LOT 13                 BLK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.208

703 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL WINTER
APRIL WINTER
703 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $109,200 A  0.203 $184,700 

$109,200 Totals  0.203 $184,700 $75,500 
10-102-03-14-000

983/738 LOT 14                 BLK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

709 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS R  EMPERLEY
MARY F  EMPERLEY
709 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $96,600 A  0.203 $172,100 

$96,600 Totals  0.203 $172,100 $75,500 
10-102-03-15-000

1137953LOT 15                 BLK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

715 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JORDAN L  JACOBS
NICKLAUS G  SCHANEN
715 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,500 $117,500 A  0.203 $193,000 

$117,500 Totals  0.203 $193,000 $75,500 
10-102-03-16-000

0893456 LOT 16                 BLK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

721 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM R  POST
721 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $93,700 A  0.203 $169,200 

$93,700 Totals  0.203 $169,200 $75,500 
10-102-03-17-000

1109876LOT 17                 BLK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

727 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PETER H  STEINBRENNER
SHERENE Y  STEINBRENNER
727 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $122,500 A  0.203 $198,000 

$122,500 Totals  0.203 $198,000 $75,500 
10-102-03-18-000

1141685LOT 18                 BLK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

733 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DOMINIQUE MARTINEZ
ANAT FLORES BEN ISRAEL
733 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $106,700 A  0.203 $182,200 

$106,700 Totals  0.203 $182,200 $75,500 
10-102-03-19-000

138/353 LOT 19                 BLK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

739 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL W  KANIOS
739 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $98,000 A  0.203 $173,500 

$98,000 Totals  0.203 $173,500 $75,500 
10-102-03-20-000

1010967 LOT 20                 BLK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

745 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN K  ANDERSON
745 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $78,000 A  0.203 $153,500 

$78,000 Totals  0.203 $153,500 $75,500 
10-102-03-21-000

1835/808 LOT 21                 BLK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

751 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES I  MILLER
751 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $76,900 A  0.203 $152,400 

$76,900 Totals  0.203 $152,400 $75,500 
10-102-03-22-000

0805730 1259/256 LOT 22                 BLK 3 ROLLING 
MEADOWS NO. 1

 0.203

757 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CINDI A  HAJEK
ROBERT HAJEK
757 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,500 $96,500 A  0.203 $172,000 

$96,500 Totals  0.203 $172,000 $75,500 
10-102-03-23-000

926/662 LOT 23                 BLK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

763 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONNA M  PROM
763 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $97,300 A  0.212 $173,300 

$97,300 Totals  0.212 $173,300 $76,000 
10-102-03-24-000

271/153 LOT 24                 BLK 3 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.212

769 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES STENCEL
769 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $102,700 A  0.217 $179,200 

$102,700 Totals  0.217 $179,200 $76,500 
10-102-04-01-000

0885365 LOT 1                BLOCK 4 ROLLING 
MEADOWS NO. 1

 0.217

769 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LANDON R  FLAIG
KARA A  FLAIG
769 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $96,000 A  0.203 $171,500 

$96,000 Totals  0.203 $171,500 $75,500 
10-102-04-02-000

1077173 208/368 297/38 LOT 2                  BLK 4 
ROLLING MEADOWS NO. 1BRUNO LORENZ AND 
DELORES LORENZ LIFE ESTATE

 0.203

763 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LARRY LORENZ
GARY LORENZ
763 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $92,600 A  0.203 $168,100 

$92,600 Totals  0.203 $168,100 $75,500 
10-102-04-03-000

286/8 LOT 3                  BLK 4 ROLLING MEADOWS NO. 
1

 0.203

757 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS H  PETERSEN
CAROL L  PETERSEN
757 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $105,300 A  0.203 $180,800 

$105,300 Totals  0.203 $180,800 $75,500 
10-102-04-04-000

795122 LOT 4                  BLK 4 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

751 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEREMIAH A  NYE
751 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $99,900 A  0.203 $175,400 

$99,900 Totals  0.203 $175,400 $75,500 
10-102-04-05-000

0798492 LOT 5                  BLK 4 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

745 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK A  HAAS
745 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,500 $102,600 A  0.203 $178,100 

$102,600 Totals  0.203 $178,100 $75,500 
10-102-04-06-000

1764/75 LOT 6                  BLK 4 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

739 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAREN E  LANSER
739 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024-1308

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $106,700 A  0.203 $182,200 

$106,700 Totals  0.203 $182,200 $75,500 
10-102-04-07-000

0997845 LOT 7                BLOCK 4 ROLLING 
MEADOWS NO. 1

 0.203

733 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JIMMY W  VANCE
733 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $96,100 A  0.203 $171,600 

$96,100 Totals  0.203 $171,600 $75,500 
10-102-04-08-000

1059/61 912/968 LOT 8                  BLK 4 ROLLING 
MEADOWS NO. 1

 0.203

727 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS L  HAUPT
727 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $103,500 A  0.203 $179,000 

$103,500 Totals  0.203 $179,000 $75,500 
10-102-04-09-000

1128909 0823216 LOT 9                  BLK 4 ROLLING 
MEADOWS NO. 1

 0.203

721 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES F  HILGART
C/O CHARLES F  HILGART
721 8TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $109,500 A  0.203 $185,000 

$109,500 Totals  0.203 $185,000 $75,500 
10-102-04-10-000

0826468 LOT 10                 BLK 4 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

715 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY A  FISCHER
715 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $105,800 A  0.203 $181,300 

$105,800 Totals  0.203 $181,300 $75,500 
10-102-04-11-000

830/407 LOT 11                 BLK 4 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.203

709 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM M  FABER
TAMMY P  BRIESKE
709 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $104,400 A  0.213 $180,900 

$104,400 Totals  0.213 $180,900 $76,500 
10-102-04-12-000

818/414 LOT 12                 BLK 4 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 1

 0.213

703 8th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY A  LEONARD
TAMMY S  LEONARD
703 8TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$76,000 $110,800 A  0.212 $186,800 

$110,800 Totals  0.212 $186,800 $76,000 
10-103-05-01-000

1074527LOT 1                  BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.212

768 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY SACHO
JENNY ALLEN SACHO
768 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $101,800 A  0.203 $177,300 

$101,800 Totals  0.203 $177,300 $75,500 
10-103-05-02-000

1131261LOT 2                  BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.203

762 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAY WISSMUELLER
ANN M  WISSMUELLER
762 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $105,700 A  0.203 $181,200 

$105,700 Totals  0.203 $181,200 $75,500 
10-103-05-03-000

0968335LOT 3                  BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.203

756 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL H  GREGORY
756 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $88,700 A  0.203 $164,200 

$88,700 Totals  0.203 $164,200 $75,500 
10-103-05-04-000

142/570 LOT 4                  BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.203

750 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A  NEEFE
JOAN P  NEEFE
750 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $122,200 A  0.203 $197,700 

$122,200 Totals  0.203 $197,700 $75,500 
10-103-05-05-000

1133506 1121784LOT 5                  BLK 5 ROLLING 
MEADOWS NO. 2

 0.203

744 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

53024 9TH AVENUE  LLC
N88 W5411 REGENCY LN
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $98,400 A  0.203 $173,900 

$98,400 Totals  0.203 $173,900 $75,500 
10-103-05-06-000

1086/835 LOT 6              BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.203

738 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JON J  GROSKLAUS
AMY L  SCHROEDER
738 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $87,900 A  0.203 $163,400 

$87,900 Totals  0.203 $163,400 $75,500 
10-103-05-07-000

1071/666 LOT 7                  BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.203

732 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TODD A  KOTTKE
REBECCA L  KOTTKE
732 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,000 $103,500 A  0.200 $178,500 

$103,500 Totals  0.200 $178,500 $75,000 
10-103-05-08-000

417/126 LOT 8                  BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.200

726 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J  PRETTY
JAYNE C  PRETTY
726 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $84,500 A  0.200 $159,500 

$84,500 Totals  0.200 $159,500 $75,000 
10-103-05-09-000

0939664 142/399 LOT 9                  BLK 5 ROLLING 
MEADOWS NO. 2

 0.200

720 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE J  SHEPARD
720 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $101,000 A  0.200 $176,000 

$101,000 Totals  0.200 $176,000 $75,000 
10-103-05-10-000

1021369 LOT 10                 BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.200

714 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA WRAALSTAD
714 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $98,300 A  0.200 $173,300 

$98,300 Totals  0.200 $173,300 $75,000 
10-103-05-11-000

1035401 LOT 11                 BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.200

708 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JESSE R  JOHNSON
MEGHAN K  JOHNSON
708 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $140,700 A  0.215 $217,200 

$140,700 Totals  0.215 $217,200 $76,500 
10-103-05-12-000

1106143 1105977 893/102 LOT 12                 BLK 5 
ROLLING MEADOWS NO. 2

 0.215

702 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDI M  FATLA
702 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $110,700 A  0.211 $186,700 

$110,700 Totals  0.211 $186,700 $76,000 
10-103-05-13-000

1052043 LOT 13                 BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.211

703 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAN HOANG HUYNH
JOZSEF DZSULA
703 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $114,000 A  0.200 $189,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.200 $189,000 $75,000 
10-103-05-14-000

1058246 LOT 14                 BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.200

709 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW P  ARCHAMBAULT
709 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 319 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,000 $124,200 A  0.200 $199,200 

$124,200 Totals  0.200 $199,200 $75,000 
10-103-05-15-000

1083267LOT 15                 BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.200

715 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R  STARK ET AL
715 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $99,900 A  0.200 $174,900 

$99,900 Totals  0.200 $174,900 $75,000 
10-103-05-16-000

901/828 LOT 16                 BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.200

721 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN D  EFFENHEIM
JANE S  EFFENHEIM
721 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $114,800 A  0.200 $189,800 

$114,800 Totals  0.200 $189,800 $75,000 
10-103-05-17-000

1140626LOT 17                 BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.200

727 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN MURACH
MICHELLE MURACH
727 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $125,800 A  0.203 $201,300 

$125,800 Totals  0.203 $201,300 $75,500 
10-103-05-18-000

1124353LOT 18                 BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.203

733 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARI LEPOLD
733 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $109,500 A  0.203 $185,000 

$109,500 Totals  0.203 $185,000 $75,500 
10-103-05-19-000

1042077 LOT 19                 BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.203

739 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

TYLER W  PAGEL
KATHLEEN M  PAGEL
739 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $95,400 A  0.203 $170,900 

$95,400 Totals  0.203 $170,900 $75,500 
10-103-05-20-000

1873/640 LOT 20                 BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.203

745 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA A  HAFEMEISTER
745 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $105,000 A  0.203 $180,500 

$105,000 Totals  0.203 $180,500 $75,500 
10-103-05-21-000

1139504 0838009 LOT 21                 BLK 5 ROLLING 
MEADOWS NO. 2

 0.203

751 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VICTORIA L  TODD
751 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,500 $112,600 A  0.203 $188,100 

$112,600 Totals  0.203 $188,100 $75,500 
10-103-05-22-000

1143873LOT 22                 BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.203

757 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN A  EHR
757 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $120,200 A  0.203 $195,700 

$120,200 Totals  0.203 $195,700 $75,500 
10-103-05-23-000

1051229LOT 23                 BLK 5 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 2

 0.203

763 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SAMANTHA NOWAK
763 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $98,600 A  0.212 $174,600 

$98,600 Totals  0.212 $174,600 $76,000 
10-103-05-24-000

1026027 0860863 LOT 24                 BLK 5 ROLLING 
MEADOWS NO. 2

 0.212

769 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY E  KING
769 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $149,000 A  0.219 $226,000 

$149,000 Totals  0.219 $226,000 $77,000 
10-104-06-01-000

0984454LOT 1                  BLK 6 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.219

702 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JARED D  JAMROZY
702 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $156,400 A  0.203 $231,900 

$156,400 Totals  0.203 $231,900 $75,500 
10-104-06-02-000

1118858 1112658 684/46 & 47 LOT 2                  BLK 6 
ROLLING MEADOWS NO. 3

 0.203

708 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JILL A  GRUETZMACHER
708 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $138,500 A  0.203 $214,000 

$138,500 Totals  0.203 $214,000 $75,500 
10-104-06-03-000

0862447 989/467 LOT 3                  BLK 6 ROLLING 
MEADOWS NO. 3

 0.203

714 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M  ZELLNER
714 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $166,100 A  0.203 $241,600 

$166,100 Totals  0.203 $241,600 $75,500 
10-104-06-04-000

1071643 0976215 LOT 4                  BLK 6 ROLLING 
MEADOWS NO. 3

 0.203

720 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES H HOFFMANN AND MARY 
P 
720 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,500 $176,600 A  0.203 $252,100 

$176,600 Totals  0.203 $252,100 $75,500 
10-104-06-05-000

1081216LOT 5                  BLK 6 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.203

726 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATIE A  BUTLER
726 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $173,000 A  0.203 $248,500 

$173,000 Totals  0.203 $248,500 $75,500 
10-104-06-06-000

1063480 LOT 6                  BLK 6 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.203

732 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY J  CRAWFORD
732 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $134,900 A  0.203 $210,400 

$134,900 Totals  0.203 $210,400 $75,500 
10-104-06-07-000

1733/563 LOT 7                  BLK 6 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.203

738 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS M  HOTTMANN
KATHRYN R  HOTTMANN
738 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $149,500 A  0.203 $225,000 

$149,500 Totals  0.203 $225,000 $75,500 
10-104-06-08-000

0840625 LOT 8                  BLK 6 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.203

744 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A  KOLANKO
DONNA M  KOLANKO
744 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $144,700 A  0.203 $220,200 

$144,700 Totals  0.203 $220,200 $75,500 
10-104-06-09-000

1021481 LOT 9                  BLK 6 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.203

750 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW J  MEMMEL
ANGELA J  MEMMEL
750 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $127,100 A  0.203 $202,600 

$127,100 Totals  0.203 $202,600 $75,500 
10-104-06-10-000

1115228LOT 10                 BLK 6 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.203

756 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL MEEUSEN
JESSICA MEEUSEN
756 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $153,900 A  0.203 $229,400 

$153,900 Totals  0.203 $229,400 $75,500 
10-104-06-11-000

0825880 LOT 11                 BLK 6 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.203

762 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID E  PRIDDY
JULIE M  PRIDDY
762 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$76,500 $133,000 A  0.217 $209,500 

$133,000 Totals  0.217 $209,500 $76,500 
10-104-06-12-000

0983702LOT 12                 BLK 6 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.217

768 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAWN M  ROSEWITZ
768 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $142,500 A  0.208 $218,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.208 $218,500 $76,000 
10-104-07-01-000

0818680 LOT 1                  BLK 7 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.208

802 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN K  STAUSKE
DONNA M  STAUSKE
802 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $151,000 A  0.203 $226,500 

$151,000 Totals  0.203 $226,500 $75,500 
10-104-07-02-000

609/100 LOT 2                  BLK 7 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.203

808 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH R  GRIMM
LINNAE L  GRIMM
808 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $173,500 A  0.203 $249,000 

$173,500 Totals  0.203 $249,000 $75,500 
10-104-07-03-000

0985925 LOT 3                  BLK 7 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.203

814 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CINDIE L  LANGE
814 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $145,400 A  0.203 $220,900 

$145,400 Totals  0.203 $220,900 $75,500 
10-104-07-04-000

742/524 LOT 4                  BLK 7 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.203

820 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANK J  GYURISICS
CHRISTINE M  GYURISICS
820 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $149,700 A  0.203 $225,200 

$149,700 Totals  0.203 $225,200 $75,500 
10-104-07-05-000

1056659 LOT 5                  BLK 7 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.203

826 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMANDA L  OTIS
NICHOLAS A  OTIS
826 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $169,900 A  0.203 $245,400 

$169,900 Totals  0.203 $245,400 $75,500 
10-104-07-06-000

717/36 641/44 LOT 6                  BLK 7 ROLLING 
MEADOWS NO. 3

 0.203

832 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN V AND DONNA J POSPICHAL T
832 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,500 $151,500 A  0.203 $227,000 

$151,500 Totals  0.203 $227,000 $75,500 
10-104-07-07-000

736/683 LOT 7                  BLK 7 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.203

838 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

HEINZ K  KAHMANN
PAMELA J  KAHMANN
838 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $161,000 A  0.203 $236,500 

$161,000 Totals  0.203 $236,500 $75,500 
10-104-07-08-000

1040007LOT 8                  BLK 7 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.203

844 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE BEHLING
REBECCA BEHLING
844 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $151,800 A  0.203 $227,300 

$151,800 Totals  0.203 $227,300 $75,500 
10-104-07-09-000

824/218 LOT 9                  BLK 7 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.203

850 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT R  SNELL
BARBARA E  SNELL
850 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $178,000 A  0.203 $253,500 

$178,000 Totals  0.203 $253,500 $75,500 
10-104-07-10-000

0960690 LOT 10                 BLK 7 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.203

856 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

HENRY C  GRITTINGER
KAREN F  GRITTINGER
856 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $153,000 A  0.203 $228,500 

$153,000 Totals  0.203 $228,500 $75,500 
10-104-07-11-000

998/244 LOT 11                 BLK 7 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.203

862 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PETER R  KALIES
SHARYN M  KALIES
862 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $135,900 A  0.208 $211,900 

$135,900 Totals  0.208 $211,900 $76,000 
10-104-07-12-000

0986025LOT 12                 BLK 7 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.208

868 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY A  FISCHER
KAREN C  FISCHER
868 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $134,500 A  0.221 $211,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.221 $211,500 $77,000 
10-104-08-01-000

1200/610 LOT 1                  BLK 8 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.221

902 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN P  SCHOESSOW
NANCY RUIZ
902 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 324 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$77,000 $134,500 A  0.221 $211,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.221 $211,500 $77,000 
10-104-08-02-000

788/119 LOT 2                  BLK 8 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.221

908 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL S  HOLTER
ELIZABETH C  HOLTER
908 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $137,300 A  0.221 $214,300 

$137,300 Totals  0.221 $214,300 $77,000 
10-104-08-03-000

704/485 LOT 3                  BLK 8 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.221

914 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GARY D  TORKE
COLLEEN A  CLAPHAM
914 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $164,500 A  0.221 $241,500 

$164,500 Totals  0.221 $241,500 $77,000 
10-104-08-04-000

1135733LOT 4                  BLK 8 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.221

920 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SAVANNAH SHEEHAN
DANIEL SHEEHAN
920 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $136,400 A  0.221 $213,400 

$136,400 Totals  0.221 $213,400 $77,000 
10-104-08-05-000

762/857 LOT 5                BLOCK 8 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.221

926 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOEL F  BAUM
CORINNE S  BAUM
926 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $138,900 A  0.221 $215,900 

$138,900 Totals  0.221 $215,900 $77,000 
10-104-08-06-000

1049881 LOT 6                  BLK 8 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.221

932 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VALERIE K  HENNESSY
932 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $130,000 A  0.218 $207,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.218 $207,000 $77,000 
10-104-08-07-000

384/418 LOT 7                  BLK 8 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.218

938 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID H  SCHULTZ
938 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $134,500 A  0.215 $211,000 

$134,500 Totals  0.215 $211,000 $76,500 
10-104-08-08-000

518/701 349/513 352/201 LOT 8                  BLK 8 
ROLLING MEADOWS NO. 3

 0.215

944 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD E  WUSSOW
944 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$76,000 $146,000 A  0.212 $222,000 

$146,000 Totals  0.212 $222,000 $76,000 
10-104-08-09-000

0902237 LOT 9                  BLK 8 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.212

950 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANNY P  FATLA
PATRICIA A  FATLA
950 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $162,300 A  0.209 $238,300 

$162,300 Totals  0.209 $238,300 $76,000 
10-104-08-10-000

715/530 LOT 10                 BLK 8 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.209

956 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS P  AMRHEIN
SUSAN H  AMRHEIN
956 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $179,900 A  0.225 $257,400 

$179,900 Totals  0.225 $257,400 $77,500 
10-104-08-11-000

1113588LOT 11                 BLK 8 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 3

 0.225

706 North St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT P  ZIMMERMANN
706 NORTH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $126,300 A  0.243 $205,800 

$126,300 Totals  0.243 $205,800 $79,500 
10-105-09-01-000

1062039 1062038 240/49 LOT 1                  BLK 9 
ROLLING MEADOWS NO. 4

 0.243

610 North St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY J  KNETTER
610 NORTH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $129,900 A  0.244 $209,400 

$129,900 Totals  0.244 $209,400 $79,500 
10-105-09-02-000

1020512 0970478 283/54 LOT 2                  BLK 9 
ROLLING MEADOWS NO. 4

 0.244

620 North St

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE F  HAAS
620 NORTH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $143,500 A  0.241 $222,500 

$143,500 Totals  0.241 $222,500 $79,000 
10-105-09-03-000

1133461LOT 3                  BLK 9 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 4

 0.241

951 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL HIGGINS
951 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $133,700 A  0.216 $210,200 

$133,700 Totals  0.216 $210,200 $76,500 
10-105-09-04-000

1786/90 LOT 4                  BLK 9 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 4

 0.216

945 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICK D  SCHILLING
MARY P  SCHILLING
945 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$76,500 $138,000 A  0.216 $214,500 

$138,000 Totals  0.216 $214,500 $76,500 
10-105-09-05-000

1276/561 LOT 5                  BLK 9 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 4

 0.216

939 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEAN V  ASLIN
939 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $126,000 A  0.215 $202,500 

$126,000 Totals  0.215 $202,500 $76,500 
10-105-09-06-000

0965104 326/254 LOT 6                  BLK 9 ROLLING 
MEADOWS NO. 4

 0.215

933 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VERNON H SCHINKER AND SHIRLEY 
933 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $145,500 A  0.217 $222,000 

$145,500 Totals  0.217 $222,000 $76,500 
10-105-09-07-000

1121465LOT 7                  BLK 9 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 4

 0.217

927 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH MICHALETS III
927 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $136,000 A  0.216 $212,500 

$136,000 Totals  0.216 $212,500 $76,500 
10-105-09-08-000

1125257LOT 8                  BLK 9 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 4

 0.216

921 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JACOB ZIETLOW
REBEKAH ZIETLOW
921 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $145,600 A  0.216 $222,100 

$145,600 Totals  0.216 $222,100 $76,500 
10-105-09-09-000

0947485LOT 9                  BLK 9 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 4

 0.216

915 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LEE B  ANDRAE
SUSAN M  ANDRAE
915 7TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $153,000 A  0.259 $233,000 

$153,000 Totals  0.259 $233,000 $80,000 
10-106-10-01-000

234/454 LOT 1                 BLK 10 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 5

 0.259

950 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL F  KARRELS
950 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $121,500 A  0.257 $201,500 

$121,500 Totals  0.257 $201,500 $80,000 
10-106-10-02-000

1016894 LOT 2                 BLK 10 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 5

 0.257

944 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L  PAUTZ II
ALYSSA M  PAUTZ
944 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $182,000 A  0.260 $262,000 

$182,000 Totals  0.260 $262,000 $80,000 
10-106-10-03-000

1108104 0926217 0849527 0849526 306/92 LOT 3                 
BLK 10 ROLLING MEADOWS NO. 5

 0.260

938 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRETT M  WELZIEN
KRISTEL M  WELZIEN
938 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $136,300 A  0.257 $216,300 

$136,300 Totals  0.257 $216,300 $80,000 
10-106-10-04-000

993/409 LOT 4                 BLK 10 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 5

 0.257

932 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A  MCCARTHY
KATHLEEN R  MCCARTHY
932 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $130,700 A  0.256 $210,700 

$130,700 Totals  0.256 $210,700 $80,000 
10-106-10-05-000

331/108 LOT 5                 BLK 10 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 5

 0.256

926 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LESTER F  WILLIAMS
926 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $143,500 A  0.255 $223,500 

$143,500 Totals  0.255 $223,500 $80,000 
10-106-10-06-000

1136356 1135837 419/194 LOT 6                 BLK 10 
ROLLING MEADOWS NO. 5

 0.255

920 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD R  MYTTON
KATHLEEN K  MYTTON
920 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $195,800 A  0.262 $275,800 

$195,800 Totals  0.262 $275,800 $80,000 
10-106-10-07-000

454/83 LOT 7                 BLK 10 ROLLING MEADOWS 
NO. 5

 0.262

914 6th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT C  WIRTH
914 6TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $190,500 A  0.275 $271,000 

$190,500 Totals  0.275 $271,000 $80,500 
10-107-01-01-000

1066300 LOT 1                  BLK 1 SUNSET RIVERVIEW 
HEIGHTS

 0.275

1101 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS M  WRONSKI
GESINE HOFFMANN WRONKSI
1101 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $147,500 A  0.241 $226,500 

$147,500 Totals  0.241 $226,500 $79,000 
10-107-01-02-000

0862437 526/553 LC477/773 LOT 2                  BLK 1 
SUNSET RIVERVIEW HEIGHTS

 0.241

1136 Sunset Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE C KAUS REVOCABLE LIVING
1136 SUNSET LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $157,500 A  0.241 $236,500 

$157,500 Totals  0.241 $236,500 $79,000 
10-107-01-03-000

1042618 LOT 3                  BLK 1 COMM SE COR LOT N 
92.50 FT W 20.70 FT SE 85.82 FT TO BEG BEING PRT 
OF LOT 6 SUNSET RIVERVIEW HEIGHTS

 0.241

1134 Sunset Ln

Acres:Section: 

ERIC W  ZIRBEL
KRISTINA N  ZIRBEL
1134 SUNSET LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $140,900 A  0.230 $218,900 

$140,900 Totals  0.230 $218,900 $78,000 
10-107-01-04-000

1497/871 LOT 4            BLK 1 SUNSET RIVERVIEW 
HEIGHTS

 0.230

1130 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT S  MURRAY
CAROL G  MURRAY
1130 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $184,000 A  0.313 $265,500 

$184,000 Totals  0.313 $265,500 $81,500 
10-107-01-05-000

1508/961 LOT 5                  BLK 1 SUNSET RIVERVIEW 
HEIGHTS

 0.313

1128 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW A  SCHWARTZ
KARI S  SCHWARTZ
1128 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $179,500 A  0.218 $256,500 

$179,500 Totals  0.218 $256,500 $77,000 
10-107-01-06-000

1016376 LOT 6                  BLK 1 /EXC TRI PRC E LN/ 
SUNSET RIVERVIEW HEIGHTS

 0.218

1132 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

GERALD D  MEIER
ROBERTA L  MEIER
1132 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $144,000 A  0.213 $220,500 

$144,000 Totals  0.213 $220,500 $76,500 
10-107-01-07-000

1110204LOT 7                  BLK 1 SUNSET RIVERVIEW 
HEIGHTS

 0.213

1131 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

KYLATEIA G  FARRAR STERN
DAVID A  STERN
1131 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $157,000 A  0.279 $237,500 

$157,000 Totals  0.279 $237,500 $80,500 
10-107-01-08-000

1073569LOT 8                  BLK 1 LOT 9 /EXC TRI PRC 
ALG S LN/ SUNSET RIVERVIEW HEIGHTS

 0.279

1117 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

ADAM J  SCOTT
LAINE J  SCOTT
1117 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,000 $164,500 A  0.195 $238,500 

$164,500 Totals  0.195 $238,500 $74,000 
10-107-01-09-001

1116171LOT 9                  BLK 1 COMM NE COR LOT 9 
NW 131 FT SW 75 FT SE 139 FT NE 56 FT POB 
SUNSET RIVERVIEW HEIGHTS

 0.195

1113 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

PETER D  BITANTE
1113 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$67,500 $162,000 A  0.161 $229,500 

$162,000 Totals  0.161 $229,500 $67,500 
10-107-01-10-000

1141/415 LOT 10                 BLK 1 SUNSET RIVERVIEW 
HEIGHTS

 0.161

1109 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARK R  LUDWIG
MARY E  LUDWIG
1109 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $153,900 A  0.344 $235,900 

$153,900 Totals  0.344 $235,900 $82,000 
10-107-02-01-000

0888065 PRT LOT 1              BLK 2 COMM 321 FT S, 
208 FT SE & 34 FT SW OF NW COR NW NW TH SW 
205 FT NW 15 FT SW 10 FT NW 77 FT NW 10 FT NE 

 0.344

1039 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK A  GIAIMO
JENNIFER A  GIAIMO
1039 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $150,500 A  0.367 $245,500 

$150,500 Totals  0.367 $245,500 $95,000 
10-107-02-01-001

1106720PRT LOT 1              BLK 2 COMM 321 FT S OF 
NW COR NW NW TH SE 49 FT SW 137 FT NW 105 FT 
NW 197 FT NE 42 FT SE 297 FT POB #9 CSM LOT 1 

 0.367

1027 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA D  EAGEN
ASHLEY R  EAGEN
1027 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $157,900 A  0.253 $237,900 

$157,900 Totals  0.253 $237,900 $80,000 
10-107-02-01-002

1065/921 PRT LOT 1              BLK 2 COMM 321 FT S & 
49 FT SE & 37 FT SW OF NW COR NW NW TH SE 92 
FT SW 146 FT NW 105 FT NE 99 FT POB #9 CSM LOT 

 0.253

1033 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL F  MERTES
1033 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $163,500 A  0.298 $244,500 

$163,500 Totals  0.298 $244,500 $81,000 
10-107-02-02-000

1090342LOT 2                  BLK 2 SUNSET RIVERVIEW 
HEIGHTS

 0.298

1100 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER DEAN
RACHEL DEAN
1100 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $202,300 A  0.301 $283,300 

$202,300 Totals  0.301 $283,300 $81,000 
10-107-02-03-000

1017082 LOT 3                  BLK 2 SUNSET RIVERVIEW 
HEIGHTS

 0.301

1102 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM R  JEFFERIS
LISA A  JEFFERIS
1102 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $142,000 A  0.287 $222,500 

$142,000 Totals  0.287 $222,500 $80,500 
10-107-02-04-000

1138277 998/970 LOT 4                  BLK 2 E 5 FT OF 10 
FT WALK LY W OF LOT 4 SUNSET RIVERVIEW 
HEIGHTS

 0.287

1104 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARIE E  LENON
1104 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,500 $173,500 A  0.314 $255,000 

$173,500 Totals  0.314 $255,000 $81,500 
10-107-02-05-000

1139696 1068523 LOT 5                  BLK 2 /EXC W TRI 
PRC/ 5 FT OF 10 FT WALK LY E OF LOT 5 SUNSET 
RIVERVIEW HEIGHTS

 0.314

1106 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW R FELLER AND LAUREN M 
M
1106 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$124,000 $212,000 A  0.505 $336,000 

$212,000 Totals  0.505 $336,000 $124,000 
10-107-02-05-001

675/293 W TRI PRC OF LOT 5 ON N SIDE LOT 6                  
BLK 2 SUNSET RIVERVIEW HEIGHTS

 0.505

1108 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

LESLIE A  BLUM
ERIN J  BLUM
1108 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$168,000 $226,000 A  0.420 $394,000 

$226,000 Totals  0.420 $394,000 $168,000 
10-107-02-07-000

0990964 LOT 7                  BLK 2 SUNSET RIVERVIEW 
HEIGHTS

 0.420

1110 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD A  SCHEER
MOLLY E  KEENAN
1110 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$172,000 $220,000 A  0.300 $392,000 

$220,000 Totals  0.300 $392,000 $172,000 
10-107-02-08-000

1144972LOT 8                  BLK 2 SUNSET RIVERVIEW 
HEIGHTS

 0.300

1112 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

ERIK ANKERBERG
JENNIFER ANKERBERG
1112 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$146,000 $204,000 A  0.290 $350,000 

$204,000 Totals  0.290 $350,000 $146,000 
10-107-02-09-000

508/98 LOT 9                  BLK 2 SUNSET RIVERVIEW 
HEIGHTS

 0.290

1114 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY O  HANTAK
MARY E  HANTAK
1114 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$150,000 $170,000 A  0.390 $320,000 

$170,000 Totals  0.390 $320,000 $150,000 
10-107-02-10-000

0974098 531/696 LOT 10                 BLK 2 SUNSET 
RIVERVIEW HEIGHTS

 0.390

1116 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILFRED P BRAZEAU AND MILDRED 
1116 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$172,000 $186,500 A  0.540 $358,500 

$186,500 Totals  0.540 $358,500 $172,000 
10-107-02-11-001

1001763 LOT 11                 BLK 2 andPART LOT 11 & 
12  BLOCK 11COMM SW COR LOT 11 BLK 2 SUNSET 
RIV HEIGHTS N 191 FT TO RIV SW 115 FT SE 158 FT 

 0.540

1118 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 24

DOUGLAS P  WILDER
1118 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $143,000 A  0.239 $222,000 

$143,000 Totals  0.239 $222,000 $79,000 
10-107-02-12-000

1073907 1741/989 LOT 12                 BLK 2 SUNSET 
RIVERVIEW HEIGHTS

 0.239

1120 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

KELLI J  ONEAL
1120 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $164,500 A  0.239 $243,500 

$164,500 Totals  0.239 $243,500 $79,000 
10-107-02-13-000

0914568 LOT 13                 BLK 2 SUNSET RIVERVIEW 
HEIGHTS

 0.239

1122 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  GUNDERT
SARA B  GUNDERT
1122 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $154,000 A  0.239 $233,000 

$154,000 Totals  0.239 $233,000 $79,000 
10-107-02-14-000

1120971LOT 14                 BLK 2 SUNSET RIVERVIEW 
HEIGHTS

 0.239

1124 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID H  DIXON
KATHERINE A  DIXON
1124 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $164,100 A  0.269 $244,600 

$164,100 Totals  0.269 $244,600 $80,500 
10-107-02-15-000

1196/788 LOT 15                 BLK 2 SUNSET RIVERVIEW 
HEIGHTS

 0.269

1126 Sunset Ct

Acres:Section: 

VICTOR J  CERDA
MARGARET R  CERDA
1126 SUNSET CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $129,200 A  0.224 $206,700 

$129,200 Totals  0.224 $206,700 $77,500 
10-108-01-01-000

1141169LOT 1                  BLK 1 /EXC S 12 FT/ S 20 FT 
E 132 FT LOT 7 BLK 1 IN THE ASSESSOR'S PLAT 
TURNER & MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.224

1053 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN J  BURGER
1053 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $150,100 A  0.200 $225,100 

$150,100 Totals  0.200 $225,100 $75,000 
10-108-01-01-001

1087142 1087141 1810/371  523/246 S 12 FT LOT 1          
BLK 1 LOT 4 /EXC S 12 FT/ TURNER & MITCHELL 
ADDITION

 0.200

1055 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P  SHEVELAND
NINA M  SANCHEZ
1055 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $100,300 A  0.258 $180,300 

$100,300 Totals  0.258 $180,300 $80,000 
10-108-01-02-000

1002075LOT 2 /EXC S 12 FT/    BLK 1 W 132 FT S 16 
FT OF LOT 7 BLK 1 ASSESSOR'S PLAT AND ALL 
LAND BETWEEN TURNER & MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.258

1052 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

AUTUMN L  PERSHING
RONALD J  PERSHING JR
1052 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,000 $186,500 A  0.200 $261,500 

$186,500 Totals  0.200 $261,500 $75,000 
10-108-01-02-001

1068937    BLK 1 S 12 FT LOT 2          BLK 1 LOT 3 
/EXC S 12 FT/ TURNER & MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.200

1058 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW R  LEHN
4406 N MURRAY AVE
SHOREWOOD  WI 53211

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $138,200 A  0.267 $218,700 

$138,200 Totals  0.267 $218,700 $80,500 
10-108-01-04-001

1023130 0881000 S 12 FT LOT 4          BLK 1 LOT 5 N 
10 FT LOT 8 TURNER & MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.267

1063 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANE M  DIDIER
CASSANDRA R  DIDIER
1063 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $162,000 A  0.267 $242,500 

$162,000 Totals  0.267 $242,500 $80,500 
10-108-01-06-000

658/858 S 12 FT LOT 3          BLK 1 LOT 6 N 10 FT LOT 
7 TURNER & MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.267

1062 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH W  VOLKMANN
PO BOX 214
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$69,500 $108,100 A  0.170 $177,600 

$108,100 Totals  0.170 $177,600 $69,500 
10-108-01-07-000

0912653 612/427 S 56 FT LOT 7        BLOCK 1 
TURNER & MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.170

1104 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

STECKER GRAFTON  LLC
N25 W5127 LANDMARK DR
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$69,500 $96,500 A  0.170 $166,000 

$96,500 Totals  0.170 $166,000 $69,500 
10-108-01-08-000

1004582 LOT 8                  BLK 1 /EXC N 10 FT/ 
TURNER & MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.170

1103 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALEXANDRA A  RASPANTE
1103 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $145,900 A  0.200 $220,900 

$145,900 Totals  0.200 $220,900 $75,000 
10-108-01-09-000

1263/147 791/410 LOT 9                  BLK 1 TURNER & 
MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.200

1109 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KIM E  JONES
DENISE A  JONES
1109 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$73,000 $94,800 A  0.189 $167,800 

$94,800 Totals  0.189 $167,800 $73,000 
10-108-01-10-000

652/737 LOT 10                 BLK 1 /EXC S 3.50 FT/ 
TURNER & MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.189

1108 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

G G  GRAY
1108 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$76,000 $119,000 A  0.211 $195,000 

$119,000 Totals  0.211 $195,000 $76,000 
10-108-01-10-001

1088508S 3.50 FT LOT 10       BLK 1 LOT 11 TURNER 
& MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.211

1116 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL SCHLEY
ALEXANDRA WELLMAN
1116 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $132,500 A  0.200 $207,500 

$132,500 Totals  0.200 $207,500 $75,000 
10-108-01-12-000

1202/114 1075/508 130/637 LOT 12                 BLK 1 
TURNER & MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.200

1115 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENISE M  BUCHHOLZ ETAL
C/O DENISE M  BUCHHOLZ
1115 13TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$73,000 $199,500 A  0.188 $272,500 

$199,500 Totals  0.188 $272,500 $73,000 
10-108-01-13-000

1041885LOT 13                 BLK 1 /EXC S 4 FT/ TURNER 
& MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.188

1121 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P  BOWEN
ANDREA M  BOWEN
1121 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$2,000 $0 A  0.012 $2,000 

$0 Totals  0.012 $2,000 $2,000 
10-108-01-13-001

0853009 S 4 FT LOT 13          BLK 1 TURNER & 
MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.012

13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LORI DOEMEL
1125 13TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $108,500 A  0.236 $187,000 

$108,500 Totals  0.236 $187,000 $78,500 
10-108-01-14-001

1081971 1019/224 N 12 FT LOT 1     BLK 3 ORIGINAL 
PLAT ANDLOT 14               BLK 1 TURNER & 
MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.236

1120 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

MARK R  UMHOEFER
CHERYL L  UMHOEFER
1120 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.280 $0 

$0 Totals  2.280 $0 $0 
10-108-02-01-000

68/91 69/8 77/282 143/247 155/87 LOTS 1 THRU 7        
BLOCK 2 TURNER & MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.000

1062 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON VETERANS 
ME
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$135,000 $240,000 B  0.267 $375,000 

$240,000 Totals  0.267 $375,000 $135,000 
10-108-03-01-000

0923087 1156/645 1097/655 640/47 & 379  LC586/842 
LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4     BLOCK 3 E 8 FT OF N 88 FT VAC 
ALLEY LY W OF ABOVE LOTS *EXC 668/875* TURNER 

 0.267

1117 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

SEJ HOLDINGS  LLC
1117 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  0.002 $0 

$0 Totals  0.002 $0 $0 
10-108-03-01-001

668/875 PART LOT 1           BLOCK 3 COMM NE COR 
TH S 18 FT NW'LY 29 FT E 20 FT POB TURNER & 
MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.000

Washington St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,000 $153,000 B  0.200 $240,000 

$153,000 Totals  0.200 $240,000 $87,000 
10-108-03-05-000

733/744 482/426 409/36 LOTS 5, 6 & 7          BLK 3 E 8 
FT OF S 66 FT OF N 154 FT OF VAC ALLEY LY W OF 
ABOVE LOTS TURNER & MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.200

1211 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GENE W SCHMIT AND ROSEMARY T 
S
1211 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$84,500 $200,000 B  0.176 $284,500 

$200,000 Totals  0.176 $284,500 $84,500 
10-108-03-08-000

0866149 LOTS 8 & 9             BLK 3 LOT 10 /EXC S 10 
FT/ E 8 FT OF S 58 FT OF N 212 FT OF VAC ALLEY 
LY W OF ABOVE LOTS TURNER & MITCHELL 

 0.176

1215 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

FAUST FINANCIAL  LLC
1215 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$77,500 $122,500 B  0.106 $200,000 

$122,500 Totals  0.106 $200,000 $77,500 
10-108-03-11-002

1022154 1444/486 N 35 FT LOT 11         BLK 3 ALSO 
VAC ALLEY LY E LOT 11 TURNER & MITCHELL 
ADDITION

 0.106

1216 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE M  KEMPF
C/O SUZANNE M  KEMPF
927 17TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$60,000 $103,500 A  0.152 $163,500 

$103,500 Totals  0.152 $163,500 $60,000 
10-108-03-12-000

1106518 1069835 1059916LOT 12                 BLK 3 W 8 
FT OF S 50 FT OF N 174 FT OF VAC ALLEY LY E OF 
LOT 12 TURNER & MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.152

1212 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

HELM PROPERTIES  LLC
1479 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$89,500 $145,500 B  0.212 $235,000 

$145,500 Totals  0.212 $235,000 $89,500 
10-108-03-13-000

548/502 LOT 13                 BLK 3 LOT 14 W 8 FT N 122 
FT OF VAC ALLEY LY E OF LOT 13 TURNER & 
MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.212

1109 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

ROGER S  ZIEGELBAUER
SARA L  ZIEGELBAUER
1111 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$86,000 $214,000 B  0.188 $300,000 

$214,000 Totals  0.188 $300,000 $86,000 
10-108-03-15-000

1022154 1117/632 LOT 15                 BLK 3 LOT 16 
TURNER & MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.188

1204 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE M  KEMPF
C/O SUZANNE M  KEMPF
927 17TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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$225,500 $619,500 B  0.835 $845,000 

$619,500 Totals  0.835 $845,000 $225,500 
10-108-04-01-000

1166/816 LOTS 1 & 2             BLK 4 LOTS 3 & 4 LOTS 5 
& 7 LOT 8 E 1/2 LOT 11 E 1/2 N PRT LOT 12 16 FT 
VAC ALLEY LY W OF LOTS 4 & 5 TURNER & 

 0.835

1007 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

K AND S MANAGEMENT  LLC
PO BOX 351
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$66,500 $77,500 A  0.152 $144,000 

$77,500 Totals  0.152 $144,000 $66,500 
10-108-04-06-000

1015/553 LOT 6                  BLK 4 E 1/2 OF VAC ALLEY 
LY W OF LOT 6 TURNER & MITCHELL ADDITION

 0.152

1215 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JASON HARRISON
JEANNE HARRISON
1217 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$157,500 $432,500 B  0.523 $590,000 

$432,500 Totals  0.523 $590,000 $157,500 
10-108-04-09-002

1022377 925/915  514/913 898/766 935/136 LOTS 9 & 
10          BLOCK 4 W 1/2 LOT 11 N PART OF W 1/2 LOT 
12 E 1/2 VACATED TENTH AVENUE TURNER & 

 0.523

1003 Washington St

Acres:Section: 24

GUS WIRTH JR
N48 W6100 SPRING ST
CEDARBURG  WI 53012-2437

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$7,000 $0 A  0.159 $7,000 

$0 Totals  0.159 $7,000 $7,000 
10-108-09-01-000

1145907PART BEING PART OF BLOCK 9COMM 915 
FT S & 38 FT W OF NE COR NE SEC 24 TH S S 128 
FT W 109 FT NE 170 FT POBTURNER & MITCHELL 

 0.159

Grafton Ave

Acres:Section: 

3LP GRAFTON TRIANGLE  LLC
504 W JUNEAU AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53203

School 2217
MATC

$89,000 $86,000 A  0.298 $175,000 

$86,000 Totals  0.298 $175,000 $89,000 
10-108-11-14-000

1069456PRT LOTS 14 & 15   BLOCK 11COMM 56 FT N 
OF NE COR OF LOT 1 BLK 7 GIFFORD'S TH E 33 FT 
N 60 FT W 246 FT S 60 FT E 214 FT BEG EXC W 30 FT 

 0.298

1518 Ridgeview Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEFFERY J  SALZMAN
1518 RIDGEVIEW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.350 $0 

$0 Totals  0.350 $0 $0 
10-108-11-14-001

161/158 161/161 22M/98 COMM SE COR BLK 11 TH W 
TO RIV N 14 FT E 120 FT N 100 FT E 30 FT S 60 FT E 
216 FT CT FRANKLIN ST S 40 FT W 33 FT POB                

 0.000

Ridgeview Ct

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.410 $0 

$0 Totals  0.410 $0 $0 
10-108-11-15-002

555/279 PRT LOTS 11 - 15      BLK 11 COMM 215 FT W 
& 14 FT N OF SE COR BLK 11 N 100 FT NW 55 FT NW 
54 FT TO RIV S TO PT OPP POB E TO POB TURNER 

 0.000

1119 15th Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON RIVER 
FRONT
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 336 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$79,000 $185,500 A  0.242 $264,500 

$185,500 Totals  0.242 $264,500 $79,000 
10-109-0001.000

1114800 1058709 LOT 1 VIENNA WOODS

 0.242

1162 Vienna Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARLEY WALDORF
BRETT WALDORF
1162 VIENNA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $252,700 A  0.264 $333,200 

$252,700 Totals  0.264 $333,200 $80,500 
10-109-0002.000

0826356 LOT 2 VIENNA WOODS

 0.264

1156 Vienna Ct

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE A  MALWITZ
JANICE M  MALWITZ
1156 VIENNA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $189,500 A  0.236 $268,000 

$189,500 Totals  0.236 $268,000 $78,500 
10-109-0003.000

0905987 1182/680 LOT 3 VIENNA WOODS

 0.236

1150 Vienna Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL L  CATHEY
1150 VIENNA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $224,500 A  0.232 $302,500 

$224,500 Totals  0.232 $302,500 $78,000 
10-109-0004.000

1902/54 LOT 4 VIENNA WOODS

 0.232

1144 Vienna Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN S  WARD
ELIZABETH A  WARD
1144 VIENNA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $186,000 A  0.253 $266,000 

$186,000 Totals  0.253 $266,000 $80,000 
10-109-0005.000

1136818LOT 5 VIENNA WOODS

 0.253

1138 Vienna Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL SHILTS
AMANDA SHILTS
1138 VIENNA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $159,000 A  0.253 $239,000 

$159,000 Totals  0.253 $239,000 $80,000 
10-109-0006.000

1035299 LOT 6 VIENNA WOODS

 0.253

1132 Vienna Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH M  HEFTER
SUSAN E  HEFTER
1132 VIENNA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $205,200 A  0.367 $287,700 

$205,200 Totals  0.367 $287,700 $82,500 
10-109-0007.000

1180/553 LOT 7 VIENNA WOODS

 0.367

1126 Vienna Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L  STUDELSKA
MARYBETH STUDELSKA
1126 VIENNA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,500 $178,800 A  0.275 $259,300 

$178,800 Totals  0.275 $259,300 $80,500 
10-109-0008.000

1267/326 406/908 LOT 8 VIENNA WOODS

 0.275

1120 Vienna Ct

Acres:Section: 

HARLEY R AND JOSEPHINE A WHITE
1120 VIENNA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $165,100 A  0.253 $245,100 

$165,100 Totals  0.253 $245,100 $80,000 
10-109-0009.000

1037231 LOT 9 VIENNA WOODS

 0.253

1114 Vienna Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL S  MCCARTHY
JENNA L  PRITZLAFF
1114 VIENNA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $184,800 A  0.264 $265,300 

$184,800 Totals  0.264 $265,300 $80,500 
10-109-0010.000

1273/738 997/519 LOT 10 VIENNA WOODS

 0.264

1108 Vienna Ct

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY L  GOETZ
1108 VIENNA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $172,000 A  0.262 $252,000 

$172,000 Totals  0.262 $252,000 $80,000 
10-109-0011.000

717/743 LOT 11 VIENNA WOODS

 0.262

1102 Vienna Ct

Acres:Section: 

BLAINE G  BURCZYK
MARY K  BURCZYK
1102 VIENNA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $240,000 A  0.275 $320,500 

$240,000 Totals  0.275 $320,500 $80,500 
10-109-0012.000

1111289LOT 12 VIENNA WOODS

 0.275

1101 Vienna Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIRIAKOS KALPAKIDIS
ALEXANDRA KALPAKIDIS
1101 VIENNA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $212,600 A  0.230 $290,600 

$212,600 Totals  0.230 $290,600 $78,000 
10-109-0013.000

0987860 LOT 13 VIENNA WOODS

 0.230

1113 Vienna Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALLEN CLARK EVANS
SUSANNA K  EVANS
1113 VIENNA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $198,300 A  0.275 $278,800 

$198,300 Totals  0.275 $278,800 $80,500 
10-109-0014.000

747/439 LOT 14 VIENNA WOODS

 0.275

1125 Vienna Ct

Acres:Section: 

NORBERT C  STUDELSKA
GINA M  STUDELSKA
1125 VIENNA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,500 $206,500 A  0.275 $287,000 

$206,500 Totals  0.275 $287,000 $80,500 
10-109-0015.000

1375/269 912/328 331/73 335/334 LOT 15 VIENNA 
WOODS

 0.275

1137 Vienna Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID CLASSEY
1137 VIENNA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $145,000 A  0.259 $225,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.259 $225,000 $80,000 
10-109-0016.000

1070806 1060454 1051813 958/355 LOT 16 VIENNA 
WOODS

 0.259

1149 Vienna Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J  EIERS
1149 VIENNA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $201,000 A  0.287 $281,500 

$201,000 Totals  0.287 $281,500 $80,500 
10-109-0017.000

0870616 LOT 17 VIENNA WOODS

 0.287

1903 S Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J  GASSER
KRISTIN B  GASSER
1903 S GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $193,500 A  0.239 $272,500 

$193,500 Totals  0.239 $272,500 $79,000 
10-109-0018.000

1086237 LOT 18 VIENNA WOODS

 0.239

1909 S Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J  HAMMOND
ELIZABETH M  HECKENLAIBLE
1909 S GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $180,000 A  0.248 $260,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.248 $260,000 $80,000 
10-109-0019.000

914/490 LOT 19 VIENNA WOODS

 0.248

1915 S Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

NEAL N  SCHUETTE
DEBRA J  SCHUETTE
1915 S GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $178,500 A  0.248 $258,500 

$178,500 Totals  0.248 $258,500 $80,000 
10-109-0020.000

433/881 LOT 20 VIENNA WOODS

 0.248

1921 S Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

JAMES G  LILYQUIST
MIA LILYQUIST
1921 S GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $187,000 A  0.328 $268,500 

$187,000 Totals  0.328 $268,500 $81,500 
10-109-0021.000

281/123 LOT 21 VIENNA WOODS

 0.328

1927 S Green Bay Rd

Acres:Section: 

C R  JACKSON
1927 S GREEN BAY RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$68,000 $107,000 A  0.162 $175,000 

$107,000 Totals  0.162 $175,000 $68,000 
10-110-01-01-000

1069805 0957961 LOT 1                BLOCK 1 *EXC W 7 
FT* WILDWOOD

 0.162

102 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

BEECH 53024  LLC
N88 W5411 REGENCY LN
CEDARBURG  WI 53012-1568

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.020 $0 

$0 Totals  0.020 $0 $0 
10-110-01-01-001

170/513 W 7 FT LOT 1           BLK 1 WILDWOOD

 0.000

1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,500 $94,100 A  0.175 $164,600 

$94,100 Totals  0.175 $164,600 $70,500 
10-110-01-02-000

1012192  LOT 2                  BLK 1 WILDWOOD

 0.175

108 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT R  SARAUER
108 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$71,000 $97,700 A  0.178 $168,700 

$97,700 Totals  0.178 $168,700 $71,000 
10-110-01-03-000

0809486 LOT 3                  BLK 1 WILDWOOD

 0.178

114 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

JON P  SAPORITO
114 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$73,500 $113,400 A  0.192 $186,900 

$113,400 Totals  0.192 $186,900 $73,500 
10-110-01-04-000

0935632LOT 4                  BLK 1 WILDWOOD

 0.192

120 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER M  LUBECK
120 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,000 $118,400 A  0.195 $192,400 

$118,400 Totals  0.195 $192,400 $74,000 
10-110-02-01-000

396/899 LOT 1                  BLK 2 WILDWOOD

 0.195

202 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE J  KRIZAK
CAROLE KRIZAK
202 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,500 $111,400 A  0.216 $187,900 

$111,400 Totals  0.216 $187,900 $76,500 
10-110-02-02-001

1042986 1042985 361/474 PART LOT 2           BLOCK 2 
COMM NE COR TH S 122 FT W 75 FT N 121 FT E 71 
FT POB WILDWOOD

 0.216

208 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT H  UHLIG
208 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$77,500 $117,000 A  0.226 $194,500 

$117,000 Totals  0.226 $194,500 $77,500 
10-110-03-01-000

1874/151 LOT 1                  BLK 3 /EXC W 7 FT/ 
WILDWOOD

 0.226

103 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY S  STERN
BARBARA J  STERN
103 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.030 $0 

$0 Totals  0.030 $0 $0 
10-110-03-01-001

210/9 W 7 FT LOT 1          BLK 3 WILDWOOD

 0.000

1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $102,400 A  0.237 $180,900 

$102,400 Totals  0.237 $180,900 $78,500 
10-110-03-02-000

0989919LOT 2                  BLK 3 WILDWOOD

 0.237

109 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS J  FRANSEE
MARY C  FRANSEE
109 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $105,800 A  0.235 $184,300 

$105,800 Totals  0.235 $184,300 $78,500 
10-110-03-03-000

0994734 LOT 3                  BLK 3 WILDWOOD

 0.235

115 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN D  BODOH
REBECCA A  BODOH
115 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $112,700 A  0.245 $192,200 

$112,700 Totals  0.245 $192,200 $79,500 
10-110-03-04-000

0804572 0804319 0803315 1592/984 1051/285 134/596 
LOT 4                  BLK 3 WILDWOOD

 0.245

121 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN E  KREUTZER
RICHARD A  KREUTZER
1224 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $100,400 A  0.229 $178,400 

$100,400 Totals  0.229 $178,400 $78,000 
10-110-04-01-000

0888124 0888092 136/467 LOT 1                  BLK 4 
WILDWOOD

 0.229

203 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY A  KROEGER
203 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $108,900 A  0.243 $188,400 

$108,900 Totals  0.243 $188,400 $79,500 
10-110-04-02-000

0868328 LC1271/681 LOT 2                  BLK 4 
WILDWOOD

 0.243

209 Beech St

Acres:Section: 

DEAN M  KELLEY
SHERRY L  KELLEY
209 BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$81,000 $151,900 A  0.296 $232,900 

$151,900 Totals  0.296 $232,900 $81,000 
10-111-01-01-003

1818/988  1668/827 0993558PART LOTS 1 & 2      
BLOCK 1 BEING CSM #3436 LOT 2 & PART LOT 1 
DOC 0773415COMM SE COR LOT 1 TH E 132 FT W 

 0.296

1731 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

HUNTER HOFMANN
KAREN K  HOFMANN
1731 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $122,100 A  0.212 $198,100 

$122,100 Totals  0.212 $198,100 $76,000 
10-111-01-03-000

0969840 LOT 3                  BLK 1 ZAUN'S HILLCREST 
SUBD

 0.212

1737 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW S  GENGLER
JANINE M  HERING
1737 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $159,000 A  0.750 $249,000 

$159,000 Totals  0.750 $249,000 $90,000 
10-111-01-04-001

1127937 1028178LOTS 4,5 & 6             BLOCK 1 
ZAUN'S HILLCREST SUBD

 0.750

1757 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 24

KARIN J  PETER
1757 12TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $151,600 A  0.402 $234,600 

$151,600 Totals  0.402 $234,600 $83,000 
10-111-01-07-000

956/923 LOT 7                  BLK 1 W 20 FT LOT 10 
ZAUN'S HILLCREST SUBD

 0.402

1110 Falls St

Acres:Section: 

LAUREN J  BURNETTE
1110 FALLS ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $103,000 A  0.200 $178,000 

$103,000 Totals  0.200 $178,000 $75,000 
10-111-01-08-000

1040/521 LOT 8                  BLK 1 ZAUN'S HILLCREST 
SUBD

 0.200

1104 Falls St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  HOWERY
1104 FALLS ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $123,000 A  0.203 $198,500 

$123,000 Totals  0.203 $198,500 $75,500 
10-111-01-09-000

1066282 LOT 9                  BLK 1 ZAUN'S HILLCREST 
SUBD

 0.203

1752 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRENT T  ADAMSON
1752 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $208,600 A  0.413 $292,100 

$208,600 Totals  0.413 $292,100 $83,500 
10-111-01-10-000

1065810LOT 10                 BLK 1 /EXC W 20 FT/ LOT 11 
ZAUN'S HILLCREST SUBD

 0.413

1742 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW L  NICHOLS
1742 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$83,000 $244,800 A  0.412 $327,800 

$244,800 Totals  0.412 $327,800 $83,000 
10-111-01-12-000

1184/70 LOT 12                 BLK 1 LOT 13 ZAUN'S 
HILLCREST SUBD

 0.412

1730 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL L  PALKOVIC
PATRICIA M  PALKOVIC
1730 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $106,900 A  0.252 $186,900 

$106,900 Totals  0.252 $186,900 $80,000 
10-111-02-01-000

0873420 0872973 0831930 129/526 LOT 1                  
BLK 2 /EXC N 21.79 FT/ LOT 2 /EXC S 1/2/ ZAUN'S 
HILLCREST SUBD

 0.252

1729 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A  WEGNER
SANDRA L  WEGNER
1609 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$8,000 $0 A  0.067 $8,000 

$0 Totals  0.067 $8,000 $8,000 
10-111-02-01-001

1138211N 21.79 FT LOT 1       BLK 2 ZAUN'S 
HILLCREST SUBD

 0.067

11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JASON R  NEASON
MARGARET M  HINZ NEASON
20226 E HACHITA CIR
SPRING  TX 77379

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $177,400 A  0.310 $258,400 

$177,400 Totals  0.310 $258,400 $81,000 
10-111-02-02-001

1082881 1081512S 1/2 LOT 2            BLK 2 LOT 3 
ZAUN'S HILLCREST SUBD

 0.310

1739 11th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CEIL J THURMAN ESTATE
C O JOHN THURMAN
1739 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $102,500 A  0.212 $178,500 

$102,500 Totals  0.212 $178,500 $76,000 
10-111-02-04-000

1133667LOT 4                  BLK 2 ZAUN'S HILLCREST 
SUBD

 0.212

1744 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAREN COMINGS
LAWRENCE COMINGS
1744 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$76,000 $145,400 A  0.212 $221,400 

$145,400 Totals  0.212 $221,400 $76,000 
10-111-02-05-000

0876648 LOT 5                  BLK 2 ZAUN'S HILLCREST 
SUBD

 0.212

1732 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA L  PANGRAC
1732 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $197,500 A  0.218 $274,500 

$197,500 Totals  0.218 $274,500 $77,000 
10-111-02-06-000

1104225LOT 6               BLK 2 ZAUN'S HILLCREST 
SUBD

 0.218

1726 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL E  RIEGEL
1726 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,000 $90,500 A  0.200 $165,500 

$90,500 Totals  0.200 $165,500 $75,000 
10-111-03-01-000

1128039 0814187 762/214 342/529 119/568 LOT 1                  
BLK 3 ZAUN'S HILLCREST SUBD

 0.200

1751 10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L  COKER
1751 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$8,000 $0 A  0.200 $8,000 

$0 Totals  0.200 $8,000 $8,000 
10-111-03-02-000

1128039 0814187 762/214 342/529 119/568 LOT 2                  
BLK 3 ZAUN'S HILLCREST SUBD

 0.200

10th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L  COKER
1751 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$117,000 $204,500 A  0.470 $321,500 

$204,500 Totals  0.470 $321,500 $117,000 
10-112-0001.000

586/294 LOT 1 ZERNIA SUBDIVISION

 0.470

1003 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID P  WAITE
CYNTHIA S  WAITE
1003 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,500 $211,000 A  0.560 $301,500 

$211,000 Totals  0.560 $301,500 $90,500 
10-112-0002.000

1079474LOT 2 ZERNIA SUBDIVISION

 0.560

1009 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW S  BARDWELL
CASSIE A  WEIS
1009 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,500 $188,500 A  0.570 $280,000 

$188,500 Totals  0.570 $280,000 $91,500 
10-112-0003.000

1133414 1804/580 LOT 3 ZERNIA SUBDIVISION

 0.570

1015 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHELBY A  KORTENHOF STRUCK
ANDREW T  STRUCK
1015 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$99,000 $157,500 A  0.600 $256,500 

$157,500 Totals  0.600 $256,500 $99,000 
10-112-0004.000

1120262LOT 4 ZERNIA SUBDIVISION

 0.600

1021 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHANE CONNER
NICOLE G  CONNER
1021 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $143,500 A  0.223 $221,000 

$143,500 Totals  0.223 $221,000 $77,500 
10-112-0005.000

1023860 LOT 5 ZERNIA SUBDIVISION

 0.223

1028 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROSS T  SCHULTZ
1028 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,000 $160,700 A  0.250 $240,700 

$160,700 Totals  0.250 $240,700 $80,000 
10-112-0006.000

1072327LOT 6 ZERNIA SUBDIVISION

 0.250

1022 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY A  HANSEN
ASHLEY L  HANSEN
1022 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $214,000 A  0.321 $295,500 

$214,000 Totals  0.321 $295,500 $81,500 
10-112-0007.000

549/386 LOT 7 ZERNIA SUBDIVISION

 0.321

1016 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L  ANTOINE
NANNETTE M  ANTOINE
1016 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$74,000 $164,700 A  0.196 $238,700 

$164,700 Totals  0.196 $238,700 $74,000 
10-112-0008.000

1093543LOT 8 ZERNIA SUBDIVISION

 0.196

1010 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JESSEY UNGER
STACY M  UNGER
1010 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,500 $129,000 A  0.226 $206,500 

$129,000 Totals  0.226 $206,500 $77,500 
10-112-0009.000

1835/134 600/791 LOT 9 ZERNIA SUBDIVISION

 0.226

1004 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES W  BROWN
1004 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $121,800 A  0.372 $204,300 

$121,800 Totals  0.372 $204,300 $82,500 
10-112-0010.000

1015/441 LOT 10 ZERNIA SUBDIVISION

 0.372

1015 Grafton Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J  THORNTON
MARIE V  THORNTON
1015 GRAFTON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $153,600 A  0.250 $233,600 

$153,600 Totals  0.250 $233,600 $80,000 
10-112-0011.000

1128483LOT 11 ZERNIA SUBDIVISION

 0.250

1011 Grafton Ave

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN YOUNG
RACHEL YOUNG
1011 GRAFTON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$77,000 $162,600 A  0.218 $239,600 

$162,600 Totals  0.218 $239,600 $77,000 
10-113-0000.001

0837591 OUT LOT ONE CEDARTON ONE

 0.218

211 W Aspen St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN R  MUILENBURG
GEORGETTE Y  MUILENBURG
211 W ASPEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$79,000 $169,400 A  0.240 $248,400 

$169,400 Totals  0.240 $248,400 $79,000 
10-113-0000.005

1033137OUTLOT 3 CEDARTON ONEAND PART SE SE 
23  .24 ACSCOMM NW COR OUTLOT 3 CEDARTON 
ONE BEING #818 CSM OUTLOT 3 VOL 4/37 SEC 23  T 

 0.240

212 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 23

JULIE OCONNOR
212 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $151,900 A  0.239 $230,900 

$151,900 Totals  0.239 $230,900 $79,000 
10-113-00-00-004

0949578 PART SE SE COMM NW COR OUTLOT 2 
CEDARTON ONE BEING #818 CSM OUT LOT 2 VOL 
4/37 SEC 23  T 10  R 21OUTLOT TWOCEDARTON 

 0.239

211 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 23

PETER J  WERTSCHNIG
211 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $185,000 A  0.234 $263,500 

$185,000 Totals  0.234 $263,500 $78,500 
10-113-0001.000

1140992LOT 1 CEDARTON ONE

 0.234

1732 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK R  FARRELL
RACHEL A  SCHWARTZ
1732 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $177,500 A  0.234 $256,000 

$177,500 Totals  0.234 $256,000 $78,500 
10-113-0002.000

0924897 LOT 2 CEDARTON ONE

 0.234

142 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 23

PHYLLIS A  GUSTAFSON
142 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $204,000 A  0.234 $282,500 

$204,000 Totals  0.234 $282,500 $78,500 
10-113-0003.000

0996667LOT 3 CEDARTON ONE

 0.234

132 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE M  TOMPKINS
132 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $208,500 A  0.234 $287,000 

$208,500 Totals  0.234 $287,000 $78,500 
10-113-0004.000

0991355 0990976LOT 4 CEDARTON ONE

 0.234

122 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 

GARY D  GREEN
AMY K  GREEN
122 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $188,000 A  0.251 $268,000 

$188,000 Totals  0.251 $268,000 $80,000 
10-113-0005.000

836/968 LOT 5 CEDARTON ONE

 0.251

117 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL G  DZIEDZIC
STEPHANIE H  DZIEDZIC
117 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $153,400 A  0.262 $233,400 

$153,400 Totals  0.262 $233,400 $80,000 
10-113-0006.000

1077981 435/52 LOT 6 CEDARTON ONE

 0.262

127 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 

MARY E  FISHER
127 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $210,500 A  0.275 $291,000 

$210,500 Totals  0.275 $291,000 $80,500 
10-113-0007.000

1118421LOT 7 CEDARTON ONE

 0.275

137 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY HUFF
SANDRA HUFF
137 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $195,500 A  0.275 $276,000 

$195,500 Totals  0.275 $276,000 $80,500 
10-113-0008.000

1013292  LOT 8 CEDARTON ONE

 0.275

1752 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

CLAYTON D  STOCKARD
YING YIN STOCKARD
1752 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $176,200 A  0.234 $254,700 

$176,200 Totals  0.234 $254,700 $78,500 
10-113-0009.000

1099478 1195/34 LOT 9 CEDARTON ONE

 0.234

1764 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J  LAMPEREUR
THEODORE J  FEARSON
1764 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $172,000 A  0.234 $250,500 

$172,000 Totals  0.234 $250,500 $78,500 
10-113-0010.000

1057256 1012009LOT 10 CEDARTON ONE

 0.234

1776 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

LISA M  KURKERWICZ
1776 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $184,500 A  0.275 $265,000 

$184,500 Totals  0.275 $265,000 $80,500 
10-113-0011.000

1040971  LOT 11 CEDARTON ONE

 0.275

1788 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J  BLASCZYK
KRISTIN L  BLASCZYK
1788 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $148,800 A  0.298 $229,800 

$148,800 Totals  0.298 $229,800 $81,000 
10-113-0012.000

390/205 LOT 12 CEDARTON ONE

 0.298

136 Audubon Ct

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH M  MICHAUD
SUSAN MICHAUD
136 AUDUBON CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$82,500 $213,400 A  0.367 $295,900 

$213,400 Totals  0.367 $295,900 $82,500 
10-113-0013.000

1091182 1047302 LOT 13 CEDARTON ONE

 0.367

128 Audubon Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY D  NELSEN
JENNIFER L  PARRA NELSEN
128 AUDUBON CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $171,800 A  0.390 $254,800 

$171,800 Totals  0.390 $254,800 $83,000 
10-113-0014.000

0883289 0814795 LOT 14 CEDARTON ONE

 0.390

120 Audubon Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN HACKBARTH
LAURA HACKBARTH
120 AUDUBON CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024-2217

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $177,800 A  0.298 $258,800 

$177,800 Totals  0.298 $258,800 $81,000 
10-113-0015.000

0968241 1479/319 LOT 15 CEDARTON ONE

 0.298

117 Audubon Ct

Acres:Section: 

MELVIN AND CYNTHIA 
SILVERBRAND
117 AUDUBON CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $170,900 A  0.229 $248,900 

$170,900 Totals  0.229 $248,900 $78,000 
10-113-0016.000

0921620LOT 16 CEDARTON ONE

 0.229

127 Audubon Ct

Acres:Section: 23

STEPHEN S  WARRNER
EMILY K  LATCH
127 AUDUBON CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $145,000 A  0.234 $223,500 

$145,000 Totals  0.234 $223,500 $78,500 
10-113-0017.000

0815146 LOT 17 CEDARTON ONE

 0.234

137 Audubon Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE ERTL
137 AUDUBON CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $166,600 A  0.234 $245,100 

$166,600 Totals  0.234 $245,100 $78,500 
10-113-0018.000

1064502 703/52 LOT 18 CEDARTON ONE

 0.234

147 Audubon Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAUREL J  BATH
147 AUDUBON CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $175,300 A  0.298 $256,300 

$175,300 Totals  0.298 $256,300 $81,000 
10-113-0019.000

614/354 LOT 19 CEDARTON ONE

 0.298

157 Audubon Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAUL G  CLEMENS
DEBBIE R  CLEMENS
157 AUDUBON CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,000 $138,700 A  0.257 $218,700 

$138,700 Totals  0.257 $218,700 $80,000 
10-113-0020.000

0869760 LOT 20 CEDARTON ONE

 0.257

201 W Aspen St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J  KELLEY
201 W ASPEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $156,000 A  0.275 $236,500 

$156,000 Totals  0.275 $236,500 $80,500 
10-113-0021.000

1018201LOT 21 CEDARTON ONE

 0.275

202 W Aspen St

Acres:Section: 23

CHAD W  KAZDA
KAYLEIGH M  KAZDA
202 W ASPEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $179,400 A  0.258 $259,400 

$179,400 Totals  0.258 $259,400 $80,000 
10-113-0022.000

1190/865 LOT 22 CEDARTON ONE

 0.258

1783 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELMER F  PAEGELOW
NOLA F  PAEGELOW
1783 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $188,000 A  0.258 $268,000 

$188,000 Totals  0.258 $268,000 $80,000 
10-113-0023.000

381/537 LOT 23 CEDARTON ONE

 0.258

1773 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS L  ESSELMANN
1773 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $157,700 A  0.258 $237,700 

$157,700 Totals  0.258 $237,700 $80,000 
10-113-0024.000

0861159 LOT 24 CEDARTON ONE

 0.258

1763 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW STEC
ELIZABETH A  STEC
1763 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024-2249

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $194,000 A  0.234 $272,500 

$194,000 Totals  0.234 $272,500 $78,500 
10-113-0025.000

0826051 LOT 25 CEDARTON ONE

 0.234

1751 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY HOLMES
SARAH HOLMES
1751 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $139,600 A  0.234 $218,100 

$139,600 Totals  0.234 $218,100 $78,500 
10-113-0026.000

0961622 LOT 26 CEDARTON ONE

 0.234

202 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 

SHANI L  WIGGINS
JASON S  WIGGINS
202 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$79,500 $202,000 A  0.244 $281,500 

$202,000 Totals  0.244 $281,500 $79,500 
10-114-0075.000

432/492 LOT 75 MANCHESTER THREE

 0.244

1267 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J  SCHMITZ
PATRICIA A  SCHMITZ
1655 TAURUS CT
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$74,500 $210,000 A  0.198 $284,500 

$210,000 Totals  0.198 $284,500 $74,500 
10-114-0076.000

0994112 677/915 436/155 LOT 76 MANCHESTER 
THREE

 0.198

1253 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

FREDERICK E MEHLOS AND 
BARBARA
1253 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $208,500 A  0.244 $288,000 

$208,500 Totals  0.244 $288,000 $79,500 
10-114-0077.000

0848288 0848287 623/579 LOT 77 MANCHESTER 
THREE

 0.244

1239 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN R  BOECKELER
2315 CENTRAL ST
APT 2
EVANSTON  IL 60201

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $255,300 A  0.244 $334,800 

$255,300 Totals  0.244 $334,800 $79,500 
10-114-0078.000

0961832 LOT 78 MANCHESTER THREE

 0.244

1227 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES W  KRAMER
1227 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $226,500 A  0.244 $306,000 

$226,500 Totals  0.244 $306,000 $79,500 
10-114-0079.000

1117847 1069376 LOT 79 MANCHESTER THREE

 0.244

1213 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

1213 15 1ST AVE  LLC
W60 N1025 SHEBOYGAN RD
CWDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$84,000 $216,500 A  0.460 $300,500 

$216,500 Totals  0.460 $300,500 $84,000 
10-114-0080.000

1022154 1429/370 LOT 80 MANCHESTER THREE

 0.460

1201 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE M  KEMPF
C/O SUZANNE M  KEMPF
927 17TH AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $293,000 B  0.320 $375,000 

$293,000 Totals  0.320 $375,000 $82,000 
10-114-0081.000

1069739 LOT 81 MANCHESTER THREE

 0.320

1202 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

MANSARD  LLC
PO BOX 1272
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$81,000 $187,600 A  0.293 $268,600 

$187,600 Totals  0.293 $268,600 $81,000 
10-114-0082.000

1080790 1080789 1080788 1061306 940/543 382/57 
LOT 82 MANCHESTER THREE

 0.293

1216 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

BAEHMANN PROPERTIES I  LLC
2960 N CAMBRIDGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $171,600 A  0.293 $252,600 

$171,600 Totals  0.293 $252,600 $81,000 
10-114-0083.000

1080764 1080763 1080762 1061310 940/542 382/55 
LOT 83 MANCHESTER THREE

 0.293

1230 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

BAEHMANN PROPERTIES I  LLC
2960 N CAMBRIDGE AVE
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $207,000 A  0.293 $288,000 

$207,000 Totals  0.293 $288,000 $81,000 
10-114-0084.000

1145940 1145504 LOT 84 MANCHESTER THREE

 0.293

1242 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

GRAF FIRST  LLC
PO BOX 1272
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.293 $0 

$0 Totals  0.293 $0 $0 
10-114-0085.000

1599/128 LC1399/205 LOT 85 MANCHESTER THREE

 0.293

1256 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

BALANCE  INC
1350 14TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $193,300 A  0.293 $274,300 

$193,300 Totals  0.293 $274,300 $81,000 
10-114-0086.000

1047215 LOT 86 MANCHESTER THREE

 0.293

1270 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

NIALL Y  CANNON
1625 MONTEREY BLVD
SAN FRANCISCO  CA 94127

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $180,500 A  0.293 $261,500 

$180,500 Totals  0.293 $261,500 $81,000 
10-114-0087.000

1117848 1059597 LOT 87 MANCHESTER THREE

 0.293

1302 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

1302 04 1ST AV  LLC
W60 N1025 SHEBOYGAN RD
CWDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $216,500 A  0.293 $297,500 

$216,500 Totals  0.293 $297,500 $81,000 
10-114-0088.000

1143573 1130883LOT 88 MANCHESTER THREE

 0.293

1316 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

1316 1318 1ST AVE  LLC
W60 N1025 SHEBOYGAN RD
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,000 $228,800 A  0.293 $309,800 

$228,800 Totals  0.293 $309,800 $81,000 
10-114-0089.000

1143574 1130877LOT 89 MANCHESTER THREE

 0.293

1330 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

1330 1332 1ST AVE  LLC
W60 N1025 SHEBOYGAN RD
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $181,200 A  0.234 $259,700 

$181,200 Totals  0.234 $259,700 $78,500 
10-115-0013.000

0976289 LOT 13 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.234

1710 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

JUSTO C  BANAAG
SARAH R  BANAAG
1710 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $175,500 A  0.234 $254,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.234 $254,000 $78,500 
10-115-0014.000

0807678 LOT 14 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.234

1718 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY A  SMITH
AMY L  FISCHER
1718 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $254,500 A  0.234 $333,000 

$254,500 Totals  0.234 $333,000 $78,500 
10-115-0015.000

1104372LOT 15 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.234

1726 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER E  STASZKO
1726 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $210,500 A  0.234 $289,000 

$210,500 Totals  0.234 $289,000 $78,500 
10-115-0016.000

1144817 1021061 LOT 16 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.234

1734 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALLISON E  MCKEE
1734 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $198,400 A  0.234 $276,900 

$198,400 Totals  0.234 $276,900 $78,500 
10-115-0017.000

478/352 LOT 17 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.234

1742 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

EDWIN C  WARWICK
JOAN F  WARWICK
1742 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $196,500 A  0.234 $275,000 

$196,500 Totals  0.234 $275,000 $78,500 
10-115-0018.000

453/524 LOT 18 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.234

1750 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

STANLEY V  GRACYALNY
NANCY A  GRACYALNY
1750 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 352 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,500 $176,500 A  0.234 $255,000 

$176,500 Totals  0.234 $255,000 $78,500 
10-115-0019.000

1019924 LOT 19 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.234

1800 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 19

IGOR E  RAGOZIN
ANGELA M  RAGOZIN
1800 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $225,500 A  0.234 $304,000 

$225,500 Totals  0.234 $304,000 $78,500 
10-115-0020.000

1040300LOT 20 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.234

1816 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R  MCQUINN
RENEE K  MCQUINN
1816 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $208,000 A  0.234 $286,500 

$208,000 Totals  0.234 $286,500 $78,500 
10-115-0021.000

1092301 0963835 903/979 LOT 21 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.234

1832 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

JAY D  HOFFMAN
1832 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $184,700 A  0.234 $263,200 

$184,700 Totals  0.234 $263,200 $78,500 
10-115-0022.000

999/397 LOT 22 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.234

1848 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

DARCY J  DEVENS
1848 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $167,900 A  0.248 $247,900 

$167,900 Totals  0.248 $247,900 $80,000 
10-115-0023.000

1357/527 LOT 23 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.248

1899 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L  RODRIQUEZ
SUSAN M  RODRIQUEZ
1899 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $147,000 A  0.264 $227,500 

$147,000 Totals  0.264 $227,500 $80,500 
10-115-0024.000

1092214LOT 24 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.264

1885 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIAL R  DORRLER
1885 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $185,600 A  0.234 $264,100 

$185,600 Totals  0.234 $264,100 $78,500 
10-115-0025.000

1039850LOT 25 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.234

1847 Linden St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB P  BYRNE
ASHLEY J  REYNOLDS
1847 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,500 $148,600 A  0.234 $227,100 

$148,600 Totals  0.234 $227,100 $78,500 
10-115-0026.000

1142078 1335/107 LOT 26 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.234

1831 Linden St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA A  MAYER
1831 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $165,000 A  0.234 $243,500 

$165,000 Totals  0.234 $243,500 $78,500 
10-115-0027.000

1131788LOT 27 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.234

1815 Linden St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J  SAUERLAND
STEPHANIE SAUERLAND
1815 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $226,500 A  0.274 $307,000 

$226,500 Totals  0.274 $307,000 $80,500 
10-115-0028.000

1051983 LOT 28 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.274

1801 Linden St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA A  HASLEY
LAURA A  HASLEY
1801 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $245,500 A  0.354 $327,500 

$245,500 Totals  0.354 $327,500 $82,000 
10-115-0029.000

1051286LOT 29 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.354

1797 Linden St

Acres:Section: 

TRACY JOHNSON
MARNIE OHRMUND
1797 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $257,000 A  0.252 $337,000 

$257,000 Totals  0.252 $337,000 $80,000 
10-115-0030.000

1100144 0913657 655/34 LOT 30 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.252

1791 Linden St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN J VAN DYK REVOCABLE 
TRUS
1791 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $146,000 A  0.230 $224,000 

$146,000 Totals  0.230 $224,000 $78,000 
10-115-0031.000

1030/634 LOT 31 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.230

1785 Linden St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J  STAWICKI
JOYCE J  FRUHMAN
1785 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $290,000 A  0.381 $372,500 

$290,000 Totals  0.381 $372,500 $82,500 
10-115-0032.000

1131598 1098103LOT 32 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.381

1779 Linden Ct

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS SHARBUTT
1779 LINDEN CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 354 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$82,500 $193,700 A  0.385 $276,200 

$193,700 Totals  0.385 $276,200 $82,500 
10-115-0033.000

1018655 LOT 33 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.385

1775 Linden Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE L  OCONNOR
TIMOTHY S  OCONNOR
1775 LINDEN CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $221,700 A  0.490 $306,700 

$221,700 Totals  0.490 $306,700 $85,000 
10-115-0034.000

1114229 1063909 0967886LOT 34 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.490

1771 Linden Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW K  LINKLATER
LERIN R  LINKLATER
1771 LINDEN CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $248,600 A  0.349 $330,600 

$248,600 Totals  0.349 $330,600 $82,000 
10-115-0035.000

1171/385 LOT 35 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.349

1767 Linden Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROLF W  BREEN
KERRY ANN K  BREEN
1767 LINDEN CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$84,500 $273,400 A  0.472 $357,900 

$273,400 Totals  0.472 $357,900 $84,500 
10-115-0036.000

1145395 427/347 LOT 36 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.472

1763 Linden Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH A  KIRKLEWSKI
MARY A  KIRKLEWSKI
1763 LINDEN CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $206,500 A  0.234 $285,000 

$206,500 Totals  0.234 $285,000 $78,500 
10-115-0037.000

1088909 1088908 500/481 LOT 37 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.234

1755 Linden St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R  NIEMUTH
1755 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $270,500 A  0.232 $348,500 

$270,500 Totals  0.232 $348,500 $78,000 
10-115-0038.000

1082/397 793/809 LOT 38 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.232

1749 Linden St

Acres:Section: 

LOIS A ODOWD 1998 REVOCABLE TR
1749 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $246,500 A  0.246 $326,000 

$246,500 Totals  0.246 $326,000 $79,500 
10-115-0039.000

538/702 LOT 39 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.246

1707 Pine St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES F  KEPPEL
KATHLEEN D  KIND KEPPEL
1707 PINE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,500 $237,000 A  0.269 $317,500 

$237,000 Totals  0.269 $317,500 $80,500 
10-115-0040.000

1030877LOT 40 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.269

1743 Linden St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J  LOCHEN
LORRAINE E  LOCHEN
1743 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $209,500 A  0.257 $289,500 

$209,500 Totals  0.257 $289,500 $80,000 
10-115-0041.000

1023588 LOT 41 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.257

1737 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

JASON B  RASMUSSEN
KATHRYN M  RASMUSSEN
1737 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $264,000 A  0.258 $344,000 

$264,000 Totals  0.258 $344,000 $80,000 
10-115-0042.000

1154/982 LOT 42 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.258

1730 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J  CAPUTA
SUSAN M  CAPUTA
1730 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $278,000 A  0.261 $358,000 

$278,000 Totals  0.261 $358,000 $80,000 
10-115-0043.000

1118387LOT 43 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.261

1744 Linden St

Acres:Section: 

ALEX S  LEFLORE
ALEXANDRA E  LEFLORE
1744 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $224,500 A  0.231 $302,500 

$224,500 Totals  0.231 $302,500 $78,000 
10-115-0044.000

1104082 471/994/995 449/729 420/682 LOT 44 EAST 
RIDGE TWO

 0.231

1750 Linden St

Acres:Section: 

RONALD ANSCHUETZ
CATHLEEN A  ANSCHUETZ
1750 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $165,000 A  0.231 $243,000 

$165,000 Totals  0.231 $243,000 $78,000 
10-115-0045.000

0922521 700/841 625/860 LOT 45 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.231

1756 Linden St

Acres:Section: 19

THOMAS G  MATTHAEUS
1756 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $219,000 A  0.230 $297,000 

$219,000 Totals  0.230 $297,000 $78,000 
10-115-0046.000

1094157LOT 46 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.230

1776 Linden St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC R  BRUNETTE
ANDREA L  BRUNETTE
1776 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,500 $226,000 A  0.264 $306,500 

$226,000 Totals  0.264 $306,500 $80,500 
10-115-0047.000

404/881 LOT 47 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.264

1794 Linden St

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG J  NISSEN
PATSY A  NISSEN
1794 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $203,500 A  0.239 $282,500 

$203,500 Totals  0.239 $282,500 $79,000 
10-115-0048.000

596/451 LOT 48 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.239

1800 Linden St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL GAINER
ANITA L  KOWALSKI
1800 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $225,400 A  0.234 $303,900 

$225,400 Totals  0.234 $303,900 $78,500 
10-115-0049.000

596/108 LOT 49 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.234

1818 Linden St

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG A  PIERCE
RANDY L  PIERCE
1818 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $149,000 A  0.234 $227,500 

$149,000 Totals  0.234 $227,500 $78,500 
10-115-0050.000

1078662LOT 50 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.234

1836 Linden St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY M  VOIGHT
STEPHANIE L  VOIGHT
1836 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $194,500 A  0.234 $273,000 

$194,500 Totals  0.234 $273,000 $78,500 
10-115-0051.000

1137832LOT 51 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.234

1850 Linden St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY J  BUTLER
CLAIRE D  STROMINGER
1850 LINDEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $183,500 A  0.280 $264,000 

$183,500 Totals  0.280 $264,000 $80,500 
10-115-0052.000

493/437 LOT 52 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.280

1869 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

CARL W  WOELBING
PAMELA J  WOELBING
1869 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $193,000 A  0.335 $283,000 

$193,000 Totals  0.335 $283,000 $90,000 
10-115-0053.000

1144378 0839646 LOT 53 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.335

1888 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A YOUNGER AND 
MACHELE 
1888 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$97,500 $208,500 A  0.315 $306,000 

$208,500 Totals  0.315 $306,000 $97,500 
10-115-0054.000

1036254 LOT 54 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.315

1892 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARK A  TRAPP
1892 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,000 $161,500 A  0.298 $258,500 

$161,500 Totals  0.298 $258,500 $97,000 
10-115-0055.000

1167/220 LOT 55 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.298

1884 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES M  KAMKE
CHRISTINE M  KAMKE
1884 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $219,600 A  0.277 $316,100 

$219,600 Totals  0.277 $316,100 $96,500 
10-115-0056.000

457/419 LOT 56 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.277

1876 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L  NOWAK
EVELYN F  NOWAK
1876 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $203,000 A  0.257 $299,000 

$203,000 Totals  0.257 $299,000 $96,000 
10-115-0057.000

1066246 LOT 57 EAST RIDGE TWO

 0.257

1868 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

TYLER K  MCNAMEE
LUCY C  MCNAMEE
1868 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $164,000 A  0.295 $245,000 

$164,000 Totals  0.295 $245,000 $81,000 
10-116-0090.000

399/162 LOT 90 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.295

212 W Locust St

Acres:Section: 

FRANCIS KLEIN
JOAN KLEIN
212 W LOCUST ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $170,500 A  0.295 $251,500 

$170,500 Totals  0.295 $251,500 $81,000 
10-116-0091.000

1145791LOT 91 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.295

206 W Locust St

Acres:Section: 

LACEY PESCE
ARIEL PESCE
206 W LOCUST ST
GRAFTON  WI 53074

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $168,500 A  0.391 $251,500 

$168,500 Totals  0.391 $251,500 $83,000 
10-116-0092.000

837/816 LOT 92 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.391

200 W Locust St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL G  MORODER
PAMELA J  MORODER
200 W LOCUST ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$82,500 $184,500 A  0.385 $267,000 

$184,500 Totals  0.385 $267,000 $82,500 
10-116-0093.000

0933356LOT 93 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.385

1202 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANN M  MONTGUIRE
1202 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $185,000 A  0.238 $264,000 

$185,000 Totals  0.238 $264,000 $79,000 
10-116-0094.000

1117201 507/780 LOT 94 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.238

1216 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

JARMUZ LIVING TRUST
1216 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $151,500 A  0.262 $231,500 

$151,500 Totals  0.262 $231,500 $80,000 
10-116-0095.000

396/320/611 LOT 95 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.262

1230 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL P  KINDSFATER
PAMELA L  KINDSFATER
1230 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $144,900 A  0.275 $225,400 

$144,900 Totals  0.275 $225,400 $80,500 
10-116-0096.000

1137681 0890748 LOT 96 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.275

1244 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

SARAH M  MCCRAW
1244 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $138,100 A  0.356 $220,100 

$138,100 Totals  0.356 $220,100 $82,000 
10-116-0097.000

1763/130 LOT 97 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.356

1258 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROY G  SPIELBAUER
MARIA T  SPIELBAUER
1258 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $186,500 A  0.349 $268,500 

$186,500 Totals  0.349 $268,500 $82,000 
10-116-0098.000

1067176 LOT 98 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.349

1255 Audubon Ave

Acres:Section: 

MAXWELL A  WASSCHER
AMANDA L  REEB
1255 AUDUBON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $175,000 A  0.245 $254,500 

$175,000 Totals  0.245 $254,500 $79,500 
10-116-0099.000

988/231 LOT 99 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.245

219 W Birch St

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH E  CHASE
219 W BIRCH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$79,500 $208,000 A  0.245 $287,500 

$208,000 Totals  0.245 $287,500 $79,500 
10-116-0100.000

1127868 1116236 989/518 888/659 552/849 LOT 100 
MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.245

227 W Birch St

Acres:Section: 

DIANE HOLMAN REVOCABLE TRUST
227 W BIRCH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $159,500 A  0.245 $239,000 

$159,500 Totals  0.245 $239,000 $79,500 
10-116-0101.000

399/151 LOT 101 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.245

235 W Birch St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM C  WESSEL
CARLA R  WESSEL
235 W BIRCH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $177,500 A  0.239 $256,500 

$177,500 Totals  0.239 $256,500 $79,000 
10-116-0102.000

407/1 LOT 102 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.239

243 W Birch St

Acres:Section: 

ROGER J  MENZIA
JOAN M  MENZIA
243 W BIRCH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $177,500 A  0.232 $255,500 

$177,500 Totals  0.232 $255,500 $78,000 
10-116-0103.000

0825238 401/870 LOT 103 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.232

244 W Birch St

Acres:Section: 

NAOMI F  LEMBKE
244 W BIRCH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $182,000 A  0.230 $260,000 

$182,000 Totals  0.230 $260,000 $78,000 
10-116-0104.000

1182/415 LOT 104 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.230

236 W Birch St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY C  CLAUSING
KIMBERLY A  BURCZYK
236 W BIRCH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $161,500 A  0.230 $239,500 

$161,500 Totals  0.230 $239,500 $78,000 
10-116-0105.000

1020014 LOT 105 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.230

228 W Birch St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN SCHOBER
ELIZABETH SCHOBER
228 W BIRCH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $173,000 A  0.230 $251,000 

$173,000 Totals  0.230 $251,000 $78,000 
10-116-0106.000

1089508 400/177 LOT 106 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.230

220 W Birch St

Acres:Section: 

MARY E  MOLASKI
C/O MARY E  MOLASKI
220 W BIRCH ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$78,000 $162,900 A  0.230 $240,900 

$162,900 Totals  0.230 $240,900 $78,000 
10-116-0107.000

0830543 513/480 LOT 107 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.230

212 W Birch St

Acres:Section: 

RODRIGUEZ LIVING TRUST
212 W BIRCH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $140,400 A  0.236 $218,900 

$140,400 Totals  0.236 $218,900 $78,500 
10-116-0108.000

705/173 LOT 108 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.236

206 W Birch St

Acres:Section: 

JON S  WEGNER
LYNN D  WEGNER
206 W BIRCH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $169,000 A  0.266 $249,500 

$169,000 Totals  0.266 $249,500 $80,500 
10-116-0109.000

772/326 LOT 109 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.266

200 W Birch St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN B  FELDE
200 W BIRCH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $178,500 A  0.232 $256,500 

$178,500 Totals  0.232 $256,500 $78,000 
10-116-0110.000

1005311 LOT 110 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.232

203 W Locust St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK J  JOYCE
DOUGLAS G  JOYCE
203 W LOCUST ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $150,000 A  0.247 $229,500 

$150,000 Totals  0.247 $229,500 $79,500 
10-116-0111.000

1480/191  1237/624 LOT 111 MANCHESTER FOUR

 0.247

209 W Locust St

Acres:Section: 

LEMPKE LIVING TRUST
209 W LOCUST ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $460,000 B  0.556 $560,000 

$460,000 Totals  0.556 $560,000 $100,000 
10-117-0000.001

1693/767 PRT OUTLOT 1 PRT LOT 1     BLK 3 
ASSESSOR'S PLAT COMM NE COR OUTLOT 1 BEING 
CSM #1004 CSM LOTS 1 & 2 DOC 0299738MAPLE 

 0.556

655 Maple St

Acres:Section: 24

MAPLE STREET APARTMENTS  LLC
PO BOX 226
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $226,000 A  0.234 $304,500 

$226,000 Totals  0.234 $304,500 $78,500 
10-117-0005.000

1034737 1034736 0997352 LOT 5 MAPLE HEIGHTS

 0.234

525 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN L AND SHEILA D YODER RE
341 DOUGLAS LN
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC
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$78,500 $210,000 A  0.234 $288,500 

$210,000 Totals  0.234 $288,500 $78,500 
10-117-0006.000

633/45 LOT 6 MAPLE HEIGHTS

 0.234

547 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

MARK S  MOERTL
547 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $225,000 B  0.520 $325,000 

$225,000 Totals  0.520 $325,000 $100,000 
10-117-0009.000

0813729 LOT 9 MAPLE HEIGHTS

 0.520

1695 7th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KMB HOLDINGS  LLC
N74 W22552 TWIN OAKS CT
SUSSEX  WI 53089

School 2217
MATC

$13,500 $0 B  0.332 $13,500 

$0 Totals  0.332 $13,500 $13,500 
10-117-0010.000

1222/757 408/892 LOT 10 #1052 CSM PRC 1 VOL 
5/129 MAPLE HEIGHTS

 0.332

Maple St

Acres:Section: 

MANCHESTER HEIGHTS  LLP
PO BOX 16569
MILWAUKEE  WI 53216

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $225,000 A  0.262 $305,000 

$225,000 Totals  0.262 $305,000 $80,000 
10-117-0011.000

619/194 LOT 11 MAPLE HEIGHTS

 0.262

620 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A  SLAGLE
N47 W5360 SPRING CT
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $210,500 A  0.238 $289,500 

$210,500 Totals  0.238 $289,500 $79,000 
10-117-0012.000

528/354 LOT 12 MAPLE HEIGHTS

 0.238

582 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A  SLAGLE
N47 W5360 SPRING CT
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $222,000 A  0.232 $300,000 

$222,000 Totals  0.232 $300,000 $78,000 
10-117-0013.000

560/731 LOT 13 MAPLE HEIGHTS

 0.232

566 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A  SLAGLE
N47 W5360 SPRING CT
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $243,400 A  0.230 $323,400 

$243,400 Totals  0.230 $323,400 $80,000 
10-117-0014.001

1137611UNIT 14MAPLE HEIGHTS

 0.230

536 Maple St

Acres:Section: 24

ALEX J  SALKOWSKI
12211 BRIDGE ST
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC
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$78,000 $230,500 A  0.230 $308,500 

$230,500 Totals  0.230 $308,500 $78,000 
10-117-0017.000

1134729 1390/650 LOT 17 MAPLE HEIGHTS

 0.230

440 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

MARK E  LARSON
E S  LARSON
1409 W PORTVIEW DR
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

School 2217
MATC

$169,500 $183,500 A  0.260 $353,000 

$183,500 Totals  0.260 $353,000 $169,500 
10-118-0001.000

1034090 741/746 LOT 1 PARK SHORES

 0.260

1122 Riverview Ct

Acres:Section: 

GALLO FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
1122 RIVERVIEW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$165,500 $179,300 A  0.250 $344,800 

$179,300 Totals  0.250 $344,800 $165,500 
10-118-0002.000

0826341 LOT 2 PARK SHORES

 0.250

1118 Riverview Ct

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH SCHNEIDER
1118 RIVERVIEW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$152,500 $229,000 A  0.280 $381,500 

$229,000 Totals  0.280 $381,500 $152,500 
10-118-0003.000

1140095 0994455LOT 3 PARK SHORES

 0.280

1114 Riverview Ct

Acres:Section: 

WENDY J  FREITAG
1114 RIVERVIEW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$152,500 $186,000 A  0.340 $338,500 

$186,000 Totals  0.340 $338,500 $152,500 
10-118-0004.000

1015293 0921274 0893686 454/891/620 403/284 LOT 4 
PARK SHORES

 0.340

1110 Riverview Ct

Acres:Section: 24

HOWARD P  MULLOY ET AL
1539 KAULETTE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $265,000 A  0.546 $350,500 

$265,000 Totals  0.546 $350,500 $85,500 
10-118-0005.000

1059136 LOT 5 PARK SHORES

 0.546

1119 Riverview Ct

Acres:Section: 

HANI ALBOUSHI
1119 RIVERVIEW CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $245,000 A  0.236 $339,500 

$245,000 Totals  0.236 $339,500 $94,500 
10-119-0058.000

1645/347 1515/851 1315/616 1056/663 LOT 58 EAST 
RIDGE THREE

 0.236

1846 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

SERGE EFREMOV
1846 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$93,500 $197,500 A  0.231 $291,000 

$197,500 Totals  0.231 $291,000 $93,500 
10-119-0059.000

1034835LOT 59 ALSO #2189 OUTLOT 3 VOL 16/186 
EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.231

1820 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW T  SCHOESSOW
ELIZABETH M  LECHNER
1820 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,000 $197,000 A  0.290 $294,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.290 $294,000 $97,000 
10-119-0060.001

1136358 1038672LOT 60 ALSO PART OF #2189 OL 
1&2 CSM VOL 16/186 COMM NE COR LOT 60 TH 
SW'LY 102 FT NW 7 FT NW'LY 62 FT E 88 FT POB 

 0.290

1802 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A  EMERSON
CATHERINE EMERSON
1802 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $215,000 A  0.258 $295,000 

$215,000 Totals  0.258 $295,000 $80,000 
10-119-0061.000

1093/266 LOT 61 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.258

1855 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  BAEHRING
SHERI L  BAEHRING
1855 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $264,000 A  0.293 $345,000 

$264,000 Totals  0.293 $345,000 $81,000 
10-119-0062.000

1117264LOT 62 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.293

1839 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

JACOB D  SCOTT
AMANDA K  SCOTT
1839 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $202,500 A  0.326 $284,000 

$202,500 Totals  0.326 $284,000 $81,500 
10-119-0063.000

1723/463 LOT 63 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.326

1817 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT D  SLAGTER
LIXIN CAI
1817 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $264,000 A  0.316 $345,500 

$264,000 Totals  0.316 $345,500 $81,500 
10-119-0064.000

608/172 LOT 64 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.316

1899 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R  DEDRICK
BARBARA J  DEDRICK
1899 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $196,000 A  0.272 $276,500 

$196,000 Totals  0.272 $276,500 $80,500 
10-119-0065.000

1141032LOT 65 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.272

1883 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN K  RACH
AMY L  RACH
1883 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$80,500 $267,000 A  0.264 $347,500 

$267,000 Totals  0.264 $347,500 $80,500 
10-119-0066.000

1108905 LOT 66 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.264

1867 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN HEAL
1867 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $240,000 A  0.298 $321,000 

$240,000 Totals  0.298 $321,000 $81,000 
10-119-0067.000

1073966 587/234 LOT 67 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.298

1855 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

NICKOLAS J  JOHNSTON
KERRY A  JOHNSTON
1855 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $281,500 A  0.286 $362,000 

$281,500 Totals  0.286 $362,000 $80,500 
10-119-0068.000

1014280 LOT 68 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.286

1821 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

EUGENE J  RASKIN
VICTORIA RASKIN
1821 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $223,000 A  0.298 $304,000 

$223,000 Totals  0.298 $304,000 $81,000 
10-119-0069.000

560/357 LOT 69 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.298

1811 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH P  GEORGE
PATRICE A  GEORGE
15136 ESTUARY CIR
BONITA SPRINGS  FL 34135

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $263,500 A  0.251 $343,500 

$263,500 Totals  0.251 $343,500 $80,000 
10-119-0070.000

1807/539 LOT 70 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.251

1803 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS S  KNOTT
CAROL J  KNOTT
1803 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $240,000 A  0.258 $320,000 

$240,000 Totals  0.258 $320,000 $80,000 
10-119-0071.000

0945485 0945484 552/240 LOT 71 EAST RIDGE 
THREE

 0.258

1797 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELISABETH GRABENHOFER
1797 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $237,500 A  0.234 $316,000 

$237,500 Totals  0.234 $316,000 $78,500 
10-119-0072.000

1145970LOT 72 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.234

1769 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

MITCHELL A  LUECK
AMY B  LUECK
1769 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$78,500 $263,000 A  0.234 $341,500 

$263,000 Totals  0.234 $341,500 $78,500 
10-119-0073.000

1144349 1102446LOT 73 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.234

1745 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL A  SCOZZAFAVE
REBECCA L  SCOZZAFAVE
1745 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $211,500 A  0.264 $292,000 

$211,500 Totals  0.264 $292,000 $80,500 
10-119-0074.000

1038/361 LOT 74 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.264

1739 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY R  MARTYKA
CYNTHIA A  MARTYKA
1739 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $238,500 A  0.263 $319,000 

$238,500 Totals  0.263 $319,000 $80,500 
10-119-0075.000

0952407LOT 75 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.263

1728 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

ADAM BRENNAN
AMANDA BRENNAN
1728 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $181,500 A  0.274 $262,000 

$181,500 Totals  0.274 $262,000 $80,500 
10-119-0076.000

1129108LOT 76 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.274

1744 Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRITTANY M  TAFF
C/O BRITTANY M  TAFF
1744 PINE CT
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $187,900 A  0.289 $268,900 

$187,900 Totals  0.289 $268,900 $81,000 
10-119-0077.000

0923149 0835653 LOT 77 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.289

1758 Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 19

THOMAS TURNER
LAUREL TURNER
1758 PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $210,000 A  0.324 $291,500 

$210,000 Totals  0.324 $291,500 $81,500 
10-119-0078.000

1195/587 LOT 78 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.324

1772 Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD C  SEYBOLD
JULIE B  SEYBOLD
1772 PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $261,300 A  0.337 $343,300 

$261,300 Totals  0.337 $343,300 $82,000 
10-119-0079.000

0930171 LOT 79 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.337

1786 Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 19

JOHN L  DUBORD
KELLY A  DUBORD
1786 PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$81,500 $0 A  0.324 $81,500 

$0 Totals  0.324 $81,500 $81,500 
10-119-0080.000

1099104 531/646 LOT 80 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.324

Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A FEITH AND MARIA A FEITH
1816 PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $317,500 A  0.326 $399,000 

$317,500 Totals  0.326 $399,000 $81,500 
10-119-0081.000

1099104 501/875 LOT 81 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.326

1816 Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A FEITH AND MARIA A FEITH
1816 PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $289,000 A  0.379 $371,500 

$289,000 Totals  0.379 $371,500 $82,500 
10-119-0082.000

1076788LOT 82 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.379

1822 Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

NICK LYNCH
NATALIE LYNCH
1822 PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $244,500 A  0.400 $327,500 

$244,500 Totals  0.400 $327,500 $83,000 
10-119-0083.000

0812691 LOT 83 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.400

1823 Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

ERIC M  WHITE
SARAH E  WHITE
1823 PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $226,000 A  0.380 $308,500 

$226,000 Totals  0.380 $308,500 $82,500 
10-119-0084.000

509/210 LOT 84 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.380

1807 Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY H  KOBIN
JILL M  KOBIN
1807 PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $200,500 A  0.356 $282,500 

$200,500 Totals  0.356 $282,500 $82,000 
10-119-0085.000

0819137 LOT 85 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.356

1799 Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

TODD W  MCDERMOTT
LAURA L  MCDERMOTT
1799 PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $189,000 A  0.339 $271,000 

$189,000 Totals  0.339 $271,000 $82,000 
10-119-0086.000

1138768LOT 86 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.339

1785 Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRANT M  MURRAY
ALEXANDRA M  MCKELVEY
1785 PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$81,500 $243,100 A  0.323 $324,600 

$243,100 Totals  0.323 $324,600 $81,500 
10-119-0087.000

1079005LOT 87 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.323

1757 Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY A  LETO
TRACY M  LETO
1757 PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $223,000 A  0.296 $304,000 

$223,000 Totals  0.296 $304,000 $81,000 
10-119-0088.000

1105286 LOT 88 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.296

1741 Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

CODY ASTON
TARA ASTON
1741 PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $281,500 A  0.242 $360,500 

$281,500 Totals  0.242 $360,500 $79,000 
10-119-0089.000

1079568LOT 89 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.242

1729 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN BUTZLER
CHARLOTTE BUTZLER
1729 CYPRES DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $208,500 A  0.242 $287,500 

$208,500 Totals  0.242 $287,500 $79,000 
10-119-0090.000

524/344 LOT 90 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.242

1725 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS J  FRANSEE
M C  FRANSEE
1725 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $248,000 A  0.304 $329,000 

$248,000 Totals  0.304 $329,000 $81,000 
10-119-0091.000

1331/274 LOT 91 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.304

1719 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE J  VOSS
LYNN L  VOSS
1719 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $265,000 A  0.350 $347,000 

$265,000 Totals  0.350 $347,000 $82,000 
10-119-0092.000

560/811 LOT 92 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.350

1715 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN L  RAKOCZY
LISA A  RAKOCZY
1715 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $274,500 A  0.413 $358,000 

$274,500 Totals  0.413 $358,000 $83,500 
10-119-0093.000

0854075 LOT 93 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.413

1726 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

GREGG J  STOFFEL
1726 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $226,000 A  0.259 $306,000 

$226,000 Totals  0.259 $306,000 $80,000 
10-119-0094.000

1117064 0918198 0918140 0861670 LOT 94 EAST 
RIDGE THREE

 0.259

1732 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 29

RICHARD SCHULTZ AND JANICE 
SCH
1732 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $167,500 A  0.248 $247,500 

$167,500 Totals  0.248 $247,500 $80,000 
10-119-0095.000

0882928 498/203 LOT 95 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.248

1744 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL L  GUTRIDGE
1744 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $148,000 A  0.248 $228,000 

$148,000 Totals  0.248 $228,000 $80,000 
10-119-0096.000

828/296 LOT 96 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.248

1796 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA J  ATTERBERRY
1796 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $209,000 A  0.234 $287,500 

$209,000 Totals  0.234 $287,500 $78,500 
10-119-0097.000

802/860 LOT 97 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.234

1800 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN B  BETZHOLD
GAIL L  BETZHOLD
1800 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $254,000 A  0.245 $333,500 

$254,000 Totals  0.245 $333,500 $79,500 
10-119-0098.000

1017251 1017250 543/538 LOT 98 EAST RIDGE 
THREE

 0.245

1808 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

PEGGY BERTLING
1808 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $285,000 A  0.312 $366,000 

$285,000 Totals  0.312 $366,000 $81,000 
10-119-0099.000

507/130 1102/346 LOT 99 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.312

1814 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J  BARRY
1814 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $248,000 A  0.258 $328,000 

$248,000 Totals  0.258 $328,000 $80,000 
10-119-0100.000

749/149 LOT 100 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.258

1826 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY P  DOEDENS
KATHERINE M  DOEDENS
1826 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,500 $213,000 A  0.321 $294,500 

$213,000 Totals  0.321 $294,500 $81,500 
10-119-0101.000

1017452 1047/229 520/879 LC508/389 LOT 101 EAST 
RIDGE THREE

 0.321

1838 Cypress Ct

Acres:Section: 

RONALD J  WILDASIN
1838 CYPRESS CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,500 $224,500 A  0.348 $323,000 

$224,500 Totals  0.348 $323,000 $98,500 
10-119-0102.000

0949294 0944697 690/244 LOT 102 EAST RIDGE 
THREE

 0.348

1842 Cypress Ct

Acres:Section: 

MPKH TRANSITION TRUST
1842 CYPRESS CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$99,500 $254,500 A  0.400 $354,000 

$254,500 Totals  0.400 $354,000 $99,500 
10-119-0103.000

0798111 LOT 103 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.400

1850 Cypress Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L  MAIER
KELLY J  MAIER
1850 CYPRESS CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,000 $275,000 A  0.340 $373,000 

$275,000 Totals  0.340 $373,000 $98,000 
10-119-0104.000

712/314 LOT 104 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.340

1856 Cypress Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J  ZACH
JOYCE A  ZACH
1856 CYPRESS CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $332,500 A  0.230 $410,500 

$332,500 Totals  0.230 $410,500 $78,000 
10-119-0105.000

1218/617 LOT 105 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.230

1868 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

LEONID AKSELRUD
ELIZABETH AKSELRUD
1868 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,500 $290,500 A  0.354 $389,000 

$290,500 Totals  0.354 $389,000 $98,500 
10-119-0106.000

1870/384 LOT 106 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.354

1874 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

PETER N  MIREK
TANYA L  MIREK
1874 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,500 $242,000 A  0.311 $339,500 

$242,000 Totals  0.311 $339,500 $97,500 
10-119-0107.000

918/42 877/385 LOT 107 EAST RIDGE THREE

 0.311

1886 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

PETER A  PAVELIC
MARGARET N  PAVELIC
1886 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,500 $299,000 A  0.230 $392,500 

$299,000 Totals  0.230 $392,500 $93,500 
10-119-0108.001

682/136 690/599 LOT 108 ALSO PART OF #2189 CSM 
VOL 16/186 COMM SE COR LOT 108 TH S 76 FT W 88 
FT NW'LY 55 FT SE'LY 55 FT NE'LY 81 FT POB EAST 

 0.230

1898 Cypress Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM G  HOLLRITH
KRISTINE M  HOLLRITH
1898 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $171,000 A  0.000 $211,000 

$171,000 Totals  0.000 $211,000 $40,000 
10-120-0021.001

1088861UNIT 1 LOT 21 CHATEAU PARC TWO 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

201 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS DALCHER
SAULE DALCHER
201 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $142,000 A  0.000 $182,000 

$142,000 Totals  0.000 $182,000 $40,000 
10-120-0021.002

0812068 665/250 542/844 536/487 UNIT 2 LOT 21 
CHATEAU PARC TWO CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

203 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

MERTZ LIVING TRUST
203 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $336,000 A  0.256 $416,000 

$336,000 Totals  0.256 $416,000 $80,000 
10-121-0001.000

1145179LOT 1 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.256

1951 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDEY  LLC
901 S WHITNEY WAY
MADISON  WI 53711

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $280,000 A  0.265 $360,500 

$280,000 Totals  0.265 $360,500 $80,500 
10-121-0002.000

742/81 LOT 2 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.265

1965 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A  SLAGLE
N47 W5360 SPRING CT
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $207,000 A  0.259 $287,000 

$207,000 Totals  0.259 $287,000 $80,000 
10-121-0003.000

1060569 1043895 LOT 3 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.259

1977 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

GREG M  RYCHTIK
1520 SHAMROCK LN
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $214,500 A  0.239 $293,500 

$214,500 Totals  0.239 $293,500 $79,000 
10-121-0004.000

1039116 0969399 0941484 LOT 4 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.239

1989 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

DI KORDYSH WISCONSIN  LLC
1220 W FAIRY CHASM RD
RIVER HILLS  WI 53217

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 371 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $197,500 A  0.253 $277,500 

$197,500 Totals  0.253 $277,500 $80,000 
10-121-0005.000

1070297 1070296  914/397 LOT 5 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.253

1990 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONNA J  GRUETZMACHER
1990 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $230,500 A  0.236 $309,000 

$230,500 Totals  0.236 $309,000 $78,500 
10-121-0006.000

0943375 1520/606 LOT 6 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.236

1976 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

FRANCINE L DVORACEK 
REVOCABLE 
C/O FRANCINE DVORACEK REV LIV 
1976 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $220,500 A  0.348 $302,500 

$220,500 Totals  0.348 $302,500 $82,000 
10-121-0007.000

1009193 0825348 LOT 7 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.348

1964 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

KAREN J  LONGORIA
1964 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $221,000 A  0.354 $303,000 

$221,000 Totals  0.354 $303,000 $82,000 
10-121-0008.000

967/731 LOT 8 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.354

128 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

DAMON PHINNEY
128 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $198,500 A  0.255 $278,500 

$198,500 Totals  0.255 $278,500 $80,000 
10-121-0009.000

892/769 LOT 9 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.255

144 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES N  KALIES
PATRICIA L  KALIES
144 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $256,500 A  0.231 $334,500 

$256,500 Totals  0.231 $334,500 $78,000 
10-121-0010.000

1277/842 LOT 10 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.231

166 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A  MCDANIEL
SHERRI M  MCDANIEL
166 W ACORN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $228,500 A  0.231 $306,500 

$228,500 Totals  0.231 $306,500 $78,000 
10-121-0011.000

0893695 LOT 11 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.231

188 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  YURK
JOY M  YURK
188 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,500 $207,000 A  0.235 $285,500 

$207,000 Totals  0.235 $285,500 $78,500 
10-121-0012.000

1077813LOT 12 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.235

200 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

TED PAULBECK
KARI PAULBECK
200 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $257,500 A  0.234 $336,000 

$257,500 Totals  0.234 $336,000 $78,500 
10-121-0013.000

1065848 1063276 1010054 1186/867 LOT 13 COUNTY 
FAIRE

 0.234

218 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM A GRONOWSKI AND DEBRA 
218 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $211,500 A  0.234 $290,000 

$211,500 Totals  0.234 $290,000 $78,500 
10-121-0014.000

553/121 LOT 14 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.234

226 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS R  ZAUSCH
TINA M  ZAUSCH
226 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $201,500 A  0.230 $279,500 

$201,500 Totals  0.230 $279,500 $78,000 
10-121-0015.000

1141349 562/538 LOT 15 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

248 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK KNEELAND
SUE KNEELAND
248 ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $222,000 A  0.292 $303,000 

$222,000 Totals  0.292 $303,000 $81,000 
10-121-0016.000

1258/696 LOT 16 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.292

266 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

MARY F  ELBERT
266 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $267,500 A  0.401 $350,500 

$267,500 Totals  0.401 $350,500 $83,000 
10-121-0017.000

566/662 LOT 17 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.401

278 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY A  NENNIG
HOLLY A  NENNIG
278 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $241,500 A  0.298 $322,500 

$241,500 Totals  0.298 $322,500 $81,000 
10-121-0018.000

647/340 LOT 18 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.298

1967 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L  MEIER
LISA M  MEIER
1967 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $231,000 A  0.231 $309,000 

$231,000 Totals  0.231 $309,000 $78,000 
10-121-0019.000

1030886 566/499 LOT 19 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.231

1973 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

FREDERICK A AND LINDA G GAWRIS
1973 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $228,500 A  0.233 $307,000 

$228,500 Totals  0.233 $307,000 $78,500 
10-121-0020.000

1053274 0852731 563/566 LOT 20 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.233

282 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

BEVERLY M QUIGGLE TRUST
282 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,500 $199,000 A  0.243 $278,500 

$199,000 Totals  0.243 $278,500 $79,500 
10-121-0021.000

930/985 LOT 21 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.243

1992 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK H  ZIMMERMANN
RITA K  ZIMMERMANN
1992 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $230,500 A  0.230 $308,500 

$230,500 Totals  0.230 $308,500 $78,000 
10-121-0022.000

1462/866 LOT 22 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

1982 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

JASON YOUNGWIRTH
DEANA YOUNGWIRTH
1982 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $303,500 A  0.230 $381,500 

$303,500 Totals  0.230 $381,500 $78,000 
10-121-0023.000

1072948LOT 23 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

1970 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

RIYA KUCHNY
1970 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $233,000 A  0.230 $311,000 

$233,000 Totals  0.230 $311,000 $78,000 
10-121-0024.000

648/362 LOT 24 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

1958 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

TERRENCE K  SULLIVAN
JILL A  SULLIVAN
1958 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $290,000 A  0.230 $368,000 

$290,000 Totals  0.230 $368,000 $78,000 
10-121-0025.000

0947278 LOT 25 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

1944 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE C  GUNDERSON
JENNIFER GUNDERSON
1944 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $227,500 A  0.232 $305,500 

$227,500 Totals  0.232 $305,500 $78,000 
10-121-0026.000

520/372 LOT 26 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.232

1932 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

GARY R  GROTH
LYNDA S  GROTH
1932 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $211,500 A  0.299 $292,500 

$211,500 Totals  0.299 $292,500 $81,000 
10-121-0027.000

1031903 LOT 27 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.299

287 W Orchard Dr

Acres:Section: 

TERRY L  RETZKE
KELLY J  RETZKE
287 W ORCHARD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $210,000 A  0.276 $290,500 

$210,000 Totals  0.276 $290,500 $80,500 
10-121-0028.000

427/113 LOT 28 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.276

271 W Orchard Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J  MANDLER
JANE C  MANDLER
271 W ORCHARD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $238,500 A  0.264 $319,000 

$238,500 Totals  0.264 $319,000 $80,500 
10-121-0029.000

1098975LOT 29 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.264

265 W Orchard Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN PUGLISI
CARRIE M  HOFSTAD
265 W ORCHARD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $224,500 A  0.293 $305,500 

$224,500 Totals  0.293 $305,500 $81,000 
10-121-0030.000

0801804 783/849 LOT 30 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.293

249 W Orchard Dr

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN P  BUSCHEY
249 W ORCHARD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024-2514

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.490 $0 

$0 Totals  0.490 $0 $0 
10-121-0031.000

442/806 LOT 31 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.000

233 W Orchard Dr

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $214,000 A  0.326 $295,500 

$214,000 Totals  0.326 $295,500 $81,500 
10-121-0032.000

676/879 LOT 32 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.326

1924 W Orchard Dr

Acres:Section: 

KEITH JONES
KAREN JONES
1924 W ORCHARD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $221,000 A  0.230 $299,000 

$221,000 Totals  0.230 $299,000 $78,000 
10-121-0033.000

1102/633 LOT 33 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

1914 W Orchard Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER R  AMUNDSON
ANGELA D  AMUNDSON
1914 W ORCHARD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $252,000 A  0.241 $331,000 

$252,000 Totals  0.241 $331,000 $79,000 
10-121-0034.000

0842919 LOT 34 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.241

1904 W Orchard Dr

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG SHANKS
APRIL SHANKS
1904 W ORCHARD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $240,500 A  0.258 $320,500 

$240,500 Totals  0.258 $320,500 $80,000 
10-121-0035.000

1331/271 LOT 35 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.258

231 W Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J  LACKE
CYNTHIA G  LACKE
231 W FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $249,000 A  0.240 $328,000 

$249,000 Totals  0.240 $328,000 $79,000 
10-121-0036.000

1140708LOT 36 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.240

255 W Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

VANCY SOULONG
SHAFI YOUSIFAUNI
255 W FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $247,000 A  0.240 $326,000 

$247,000 Totals  0.240 $326,000 $79,000 
10-121-0037.000

1099280LOT 37 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.240

273 W Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW C  BOLLMAN
EMMA T  BOLLMAN
273 W FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $249,000 A  0.240 $328,000 

$249,000 Totals  0.240 $328,000 $79,000 
10-121-0038.000

1083638LOT 38 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.240

285 W Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE J  AMOS
GEORGE S  AMOS
285 W FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $234,000 A  0.258 $314,000 

$234,000 Totals  0.258 $314,000 $80,000 
10-121-0039.000

0945176 LOT 39 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.258

1908 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

RYAN S  RISSE
ABBY L  RISSE
1908 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $227,800 A  0.258 $307,800 

$227,800 Totals  0.258 $307,800 $80,000 
10-121-0040.000

610/582 525/44 LOT 40 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.258

1916 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN J  BOUDNIK
JANICE A  BOUDNIK
1916 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $227,200 A  0.230 $305,200 

$227,200 Totals  0.230 $305,200 $78,000 
10-121-0041.000

1219/9 LOT 41 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

286 W Orchard Dr

Acres:Section: 

ADAM KAMINSKI
286 W ORCHARD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $216,000 A  0.230 $294,000 

$216,000 Totals  0.230 $294,000 $78,000 
10-121-0042.000

559/312 556/508 434/577 LOT 42 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

274 W Orchard Dr

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A  SCHROEDER
274 W ORCHARD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $283,200 A  0.230 $361,200 

$283,200 Totals  0.230 $361,200 $78,000 
10-121-0043.000

1075888LOT 43 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

266 W Orchard Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICAH EBERMAN
AMY EBERMAN
266 W ORCHARD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $250,000 A  0.305 $331,000 

$250,000 Totals  0.305 $331,000 $81,000 
10-121-0044.000

1141/462 LOT 44 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.305

248 W Orchard Dr

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN P  GOSSELIN
RENEE A  GOSSELIN
248 W ORCHARD DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $224,500 A  0.253 $304,500 

$224,500 Totals  0.253 $304,500 $80,000 
10-121-0045.000

1087621LOT 45 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.253

269 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA A  ELLIS
269 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $225,500 A  0.230 $303,500 

$225,500 Totals  0.230 $303,500 $78,000 
10-121-0046.000

895/872 LOT 46 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

247 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

PETER J  KUGI
PAMELA I  POWERS
247 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $207,000 A  0.230 $285,000 

$207,000 Totals  0.230 $285,000 $78,000 
10-121-0047.000

526/929 LC498/709 LOT 47 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

225 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL HOWARD
DARLENE HOWARD
225 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $221,500 A  0.230 $299,500 

$221,500 Totals  0.230 $299,500 $78,000 
10-121-0048.000

1004802 LOT 48 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

203 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE K  BEEBOUT
JOYCE M  BEEBOUT
203 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $235,500 A  0.230 $313,500 

$235,500 Totals  0.230 $313,500 $78,000 
10-121-0049.000

0926760LOT 49 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

191 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

TINA M  BURKART
191 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $231,500 A  0.230 $309,500 

$231,500 Totals  0.230 $309,500 $78,000 
10-121-0050.000

680/59 LOT 50 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

167 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES WILLKOM
167 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $257,500 A  0.253 $337,500 

$257,500 Totals  0.253 $337,500 $80,000 
10-121-0051.000

964/966 LOT 51 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.253

1975 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL N  CLAYPOOL
MARTHA L  CLAYPOOL
1975 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $261,000 A  0.254 $341,000 

$261,000 Totals  0.254 $341,000 $80,000 
10-121-0052.000

959/328 LOT 52 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.254

1993 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL E  WIFLER
CAROL L  WIFLER
1993 W ACORN DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $205,000 A  0.230 $283,000 

$205,000 Totals  0.230 $283,000 $78,000 
10-121-0053.000

709/336 LOT 53 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

168 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES H  WEGNER
JANE M  WEGNER
168 OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 378 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$78,000 $183,000 A  0.230 $261,000 

$183,000 Totals  0.230 $261,000 $78,000 
10-121-0054.000

1067655 LOT 54 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

190 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

RODNEY S  REED
SIEGLINDA F  REED
190 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $194,000 A  0.230 $272,000 

$194,000 Totals  0.230 $272,000 $78,000 
10-121-0055.000

1830/257 LOT 55 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

202 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT OVSEPYAN
LYNDMILA OVSEPYAN
202 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $255,200 A  0.230 $333,200 

$255,200 Totals  0.230 $333,200 $78,000 
10-121-0056.000

1805/713 & 715   1193/855 LOT 56 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

224 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

AMY L  AICHELE
THOMAS L  RADEMACHER
224 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,000 $183,500 A  0.230 $261,500 

$183,500 Totals  0.230 $261,500 $78,000 
10-121-0057.000

496/947 LOT 57 COUNTY FAIRE

 0.230

246 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

DEAN C  JEUTTER
CHRISTINA L  JEUTTER
246 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $206,600 A  0.253 $286,600 

$206,600 Totals  0.253 $286,600 $80,000 
10-121-0058.000

1085328 1081264 1081263 499/847 LOT 58 COUNTY 
FAIRE

 0.253

1996 W Acorn Dr

Acres:Section: 

CLARISA RIEMER 2019 REVOCABLE 
PO BOX 86
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $179,400 A  0.285 $259,900 

$179,400 Totals  0.285 $259,900 $80,500 
10-122-0001.000

0978443 LOT 1 FOX GLEN SOUTH SUBD

 0.285

266 W Birch St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER S  WACKER
MERRICK A  WACKER
266 W BIRCH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $199,000 A  0.284 $279,500 

$199,000 Totals  0.284 $279,500 $80,500 
10-122-0002.000

1180/393 483/418 LOT 2 FOX GLEN SOUTH SUBD

 0.284

258 W Birch St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID W  ENGSTROM
258 W BIRCH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,500 $207,500 A  0.283 $288,000 

$207,500 Totals  0.283 $288,000 $80,500 
10-122-0003.000

0941245 1898/851 LOT 3 FOX GLEN SOUTH SUBD

 0.283

250 W Birch St

Acres:Section: 23

JOHN SCOLMAN
250 BIRCH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $175,000 A  0.249 $255,000 

$175,000 Totals  0.249 $255,000 $80,000 
10-122-0004.000

1063633 LOT 4 FOX GLEN SOUTH SUBD

 0.249

249 W Birch St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER DIX
KATIE DIX
249 W BIRCH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $196,500 A  0.249 $276,500 

$196,500 Totals  0.249 $276,500 $80,000 
10-122-0005.000

652/449 LOT 5 FOX GLEN SOUTH SUBD

 0.249

251 W Birch St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT S  LACHER
LAURA LACHER
251 W BIRCH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $161,000 A  0.234 $239,500 

$161,000 Totals  0.234 $239,500 $78,500 
10-122-0006.000

1019453 LOT 6 FOX GLEN SOUTH SUBD

 0.234

265 W Birch St

Acres:Section: 

SHAWN D  JONES
265 W BIRCH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$78,500 $150,000 A  0.235 $228,500 

$150,000 Totals  0.235 $228,500 $78,500 
10-122-0007.000

1045773 LOT 7 FOX GLEN SOUTH SUBD

 0.235

1278 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHNATHON T  RUSSELL
CARISSA A  RUSSELL
1278 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$79,000 $140,000 A  0.238 $219,000 

$140,000 Totals  0.238 $219,000 $79,000 
10-122-0008.000

1123/355 LOT 8 FOX GLEN SOUTH SUBD

 0.238

266 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

JOEL E  SCHOWALTER
JILL C  SCHOWALTER
266 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $142,600 A  0.249 $222,600 

$142,600 Totals  0.249 $222,600 $80,000 
10-122-0009.000

0816510 LOT 9 FOX GLEN SOUTH SUBD

 0.249

258 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

JASON ELLIOTT
STEPHANIE A  ELLIOTT
258 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $143,500 A  0.249 $223,500 

$143,500 Totals  0.249 $223,500 $80,000 
10-122-0010.000

755/954 LOT 10 FOX GLEN SOUTH SUBD

 0.249

250 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD B  WEST
JANET E  WEST
250 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $129,500 A  0.000 $164,500 

$129,500 Totals  0.000 $164,500 $35,000 
10-123-0001.001

1133772UNIT 1A COBBLESTONE VILLAGE OF 
CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

217 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

BARRY LANGE
217 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $165,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $165,500 $35,000 
10-123-0001.002

1070477UNIT 1B COBBLESTONE VILLAGE OF 
CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

219 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE M  LANGE
219 W OAK ST UNIT 1B
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $126,000 A  0.000 $161,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.000 $161,000 $35,000 
10-123-0002.001

1101467UNIT 2A COBBLESTONE VILLAGE OF 
CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

221 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

MANISH SHAKYA
JUNU SHAKYA
221 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $128,000 A  0.000 $163,000 

$128,000 Totals  0.000 $163,000 $35,000 
10-123-0002.002

0990668 UNIT 2B COBBLESTONE VILLAGE OF 
CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

223 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

KRISTAS FRESHSTART  LLC
223 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024-2510

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $112,500 A  0.000 $147,500 

$112,500 Totals  0.000 $147,500 $35,000 
10-123-0003.000

1140704 0840802 UNIT 3 COBBLESTONE VILLAGE OF 
CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

225 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

JANICE E  STEPHENS
225 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $123,000 A  0.000 $158,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $158,000 $35,000 
10-123-0004.000

1027082 UNIT 4 COBBLESTONE VILLAGE OF 
CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

227 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A  RAMSEY
227 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,000 $123,000 A  0.000 $158,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $158,000 $35,000 
10-123-0005.000

1050163 UNIT 5 COBBLESTONE VILLAGE OF 
CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

229 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN W  GOODING
229 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $123,000 A  0.000 $158,000 

$123,000 Totals  0.000 $158,000 $35,000 
10-123-0006.000

0849917 UNIT 6 COBBLESTONE VILLAGE OF 
CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

231 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE L  CLARK
231 W OAK ST UNIT 6
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $123,500 A  0.000 $158,500 

$123,500 Totals  0.000 $158,500 $35,000 
10-123-0007.000

1075781 1055768 UNIT 7 COBBLESTONE VILLAGE OF 
CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

233 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL M MADER REVOCABLE 
LIVIN
233 W OAK ST UNIT 7
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $137,500 A  0.000 $172,500 

$137,500 Totals  0.000 $172,500 $35,000 
10-123-0008.000

0964142 656/57 UNIT 8 COBBLESTONE VILLAGE OF 
CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

235 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

SUE A  WALCZAK
235 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $142,000 A  0.000 $177,000 

$142,000 Totals  0.000 $177,000 $35,000 
10-123-0009.000

1020545UNIT 9 COBBLESTONE VILLAGE OF 
CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

237 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS B  MEAUX
NANCY M  MEAUX
237 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $140,500 A  0.000 $175,500 

$140,500 Totals  0.000 $175,500 $35,000 
10-123-0010.000

1125633 1076116UNIT 10 COBBLESTONE VILLAGE 
OF CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

239 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW P  THUR
VALERIE THUR
239 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $165,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $165,000 $35,000 
10-123-0011.000

0839840 834/543 UNIT 11 COBBLESTONE VILLAGE 
OF CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

241 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

MARLENE C MRAVIK LIVING TRUST
241 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,000 $148,000 A  0.000 $183,000 

$148,000 Totals  0.000 $183,000 $35,000 
10-123-0012.000

1119927UNIT 12 COBBLESTONE VILLAGE OF 
CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

249 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH QUINNIES
DIANE WALTERS
249 W OAK ST UNIT 12
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $137,500 A  0.000 $172,500 

$137,500 Totals  0.000 $172,500 $35,000 
10-123-0013.000

0980929UNIT 13 COBBLESTONE VILLAGE OF 
CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

247 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

FRANK J  MANDELLA
247 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $137,500 A  0.000 $172,500 

$137,500 Totals  0.000 $172,500 $35,000 
10-123-0014.000

0972824 0904442 1325/97 UNIT 14 COBBLESTONE 
VILLAGE OF CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

243 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J  BAILEY
243 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $165,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $165,000 $35,000 
10-123-0015.000

1098945UNIT 15 COBBLESTONE VILLAGE OF 
CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

245 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A  BLAZEK
245 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $131,500 A  0.000 $166,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.000 $166,500 $35,000 
10-123-0016.000

1002801 638/743 UNIT 16 COBBLESTONE VILLAGE 
OF CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

2002 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

RALPH T  DUDEK
PATRICIA A  DUDEK
2002 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $179,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $179,000 $35,000 
10-123-0017.000

706/917 UNIT 17 COBBLESTONE VILLAGE OF 
CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

2010 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD A  BURY
CAROL H  BURY
2010 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $165,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $165,500 $35,000 
10-123-0018.000

1005942 UNIT 18 COBBLESTONE VILLAGE OF 
CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

2018 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD A  HALUSAN
2018 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$35,000 $134,000 A  0.000 $169,000 

$134,000 Totals  0.000 $169,000 $35,000 
10-123-0019.000

1022042 834/921 UNIT 19 COBBLESTONE VILLAGE 
OF CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

2026 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

HALLAH SADOUGHIAN
2026 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$35,000 $137,500 A  0.000 $172,500 

$137,500 Totals  0.000 $172,500 $35,000 
10-123-0020.000

1130812UNIT 20 COBBLESTONE VILLAGE OF 
CHATEAU PARC

 0.000

2034 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

MITCHELL E  NEWHOUSE
2034 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $137,500 A  0.000 $177,500 

$137,500 Totals  0.000 $177,500 $40,000 
10-124-0001.000

1028966 UNIT A BRADFORD I CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

577 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

JILL N  STENCEL
577 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
10-124-0002.000

1115939UNIT B BRADFORD I CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

573 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

TRICIA WESSEL
573 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $122,500 A  0.000 $162,500 

$122,500 Totals  0.000 $162,500 $40,000 
10-125-0001.000

0961670 UNIT A TUDOR I CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

433 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA A  KENNER
433 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $123,500 A  0.000 $163,500 

$123,500 Totals  0.000 $163,500 $40,000 
10-125-0002.000

1012101 UNIT B TUDOR I CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

437 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

JASON P  MEYER
LISA A  ALBANESE JOYCE
437 MAPLE ST UNIT B
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $123,500 A  0.000 $163,500 

$123,500 Totals  0.000 $163,500 $40,000 
10-126-0001.000

1056/580 UNIT A COLONIAL I CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

496 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN M  COURTNEY
496 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $118,500 A  0.000 $158,500 

$118,500 Totals  0.000 $158,500 $40,000 
10-126-0002.000

1010238 UNIT B COLONIAL I CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

492 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

NOELLE K  JANSEN
492 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $71,500 A  0.000 $86,500 

$71,500 Totals  0.000 $86,500 $15,000 
10-127-2076.101

1025678 UNIT 101G CHATEAU LA SALLE CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 101G

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A  LANCELLO
2076 CHATEAU CT 101G
GRAFTON  WI 53024-2520

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $55,000 A  0.000 $70,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $15,000 
10-127-2076.102

0800601 UNIT 102B CHATEAU LA SALLE CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 102B

Acres:Section: 

JAMES G  BERGERON
2076 CHATEAU COURT 102B
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $62,500 A  0.000 $77,500 

$62,500 Totals  0.000 $77,500 $15,000 
10-127-2076.103

1052670 UNIT 103D CHATEAU LA SALLE CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 103D

Acres:Section: 

HARRY L  SINCLAIR
2076 CHATEAU COURT 103D
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $74,500 A  0.000 $89,500 

$74,500 Totals  0.000 $89,500 $15,000 
10-127-2076.104

1115626 924/523 UNIT 104C CHATEAU LA SALLE 
CHATEAU PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 104C

Acres:Section: 

BORIS LOMONOSOV
LYUSYA LOMONOSOVA
2076 CHATEAU COURT 104C
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $55,000 A  0.000 $70,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $15,000 
10-127-2076.105

1061099 0963918UNIT 105B CHATEAU LA SALLE 
CHATEAU PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 105B

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN M  BROWN
4940 W TERRY AVE
BROWN DEER  WI 53223

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $63,000 A  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
10-127-2076.106

0927207UNIT 106A CHATEAU LA SALLE CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 106A

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L  GRENZER
2076 CHATEAU CT 106A
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$15,000 $71,500 A  0.000 $86,500 

$71,500 Totals  0.000 $86,500 $15,000 
10-127-2076.107

1005613 UNIT 107E CHATEAU LA SALLE CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 107E

Acres:Section: 

JOY C  MADOUSE
2076 CHATEAU CT UNIT 107E
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $55,000 A  0.000 $70,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $15,000 
10-127-2076.108

1122696UNIT 108B CHATEAU LA SALLE CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 108B

Acres:Section: 

DEBLAN  LLC
1 W SUPERIOR STREET NUMBER 360
CHICAGO  IL 60654

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $71,000 A  0.000 $86,000 

$71,000 Totals  0.000 $86,000 $15,000 
10-127-2076.109

1073548UNIT 109D CHATEAU LA SALLE CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 109D

Acres:Section: 

DEBLAN  LLC
1 W SUPERIOR STREET NUMBER 360
CHICAGO  IL 60654

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $74,500 A  0.000 $89,500 

$74,500 Totals  0.000 $89,500 $15,000 
10-127-2076.110

0995553 0938294 1761/224UNIT 110C CHATEAU LA 
SALLE CHATEAU PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 110C

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS G  MORRISON
2076 CHATEAU CT UNIT 110C
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $55,000 A  0.000 $70,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $15,000 
10-127-2076.111

1120169UNIT 111B CHATEAU LA SALLE CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 111B

Acres:Section: 

TERRY J  OBRADOVICH
2076 CHATEAU COURT 111B
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $63,000 A  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
10-127-2076.112

1025912 UNIT 112A CHATEAU LA SALLE CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 112A

Acres:Section: 

COLLIN LUDWIG
2076 CHATEAU CT UNIT 112A
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $71,500 A  0.000 $86,500 

$71,500 Totals  0.000 $86,500 $15,000 
10-127-2076.201

836/426 UNIT 201G CHATEAU LA SALLE CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 201G

Acres:Section: 

MARCIA A  SUFFOLETTA
2076 CHATEAU COURT 201G
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $55,000 A  0.000 $70,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $15,000 
10-127-2076.202

0999544 0999543 0797759 UNIT 202B CHATEAU LA 
SALLE CHATEAU PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 202B

Acres:Section: 

CHATEAU MROTEK  LLC
2076 CHATEAU CT UNIT 212
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $62,500 A  0.000 $77,500 

$62,500 Totals  0.000 $77,500 $15,000 
10-127-2076.203

1064753UNIT 203D CHATEAU LA SALLE CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 203D

Acres:Section: 

ELENA YAKSHIMAMEDOV
NAZMURAD YAKSHIMAMEDOV
2076 CHATEAU COURT 203D
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $74,500 A  0.000 $89,500 

$74,500 Totals  0.000 $89,500 $15,000 
10-127-2076.204

1132834UNIT 204C CHATEAU LA SALLE CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 204C

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH LANCELLO
1 W SUPERIOR ST APT 3603
CHICAGO  IL 60654

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $55,000 A  0.000 $70,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $15,000 
10-127-2076.205

0799068 UNIT 205B CHATEAU LA SALLE CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 205B

Acres:Section: 

ERIC D  LYON
1420 WOODSIDE LN
ELM GROVE  WI 53122

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $63,000 A  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
10-127-2076.206

0810390 UNIT 206A CHATEAU LA SALLE CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 206A

Acres:Section: 

DREW P  MYER
2076 CHATEAU COURT 206A
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $71,500 A  0.000 $86,500 

$71,500 Totals  0.000 $86,500 $15,000 
10-127-2076.207

1110/825 UNIT 207E CHATEAU LA SALLE CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 207E

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A  OPSAHL
2076 CHATEAU CT 207E
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $55,000 A  0.000 $70,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $15,000 
10-127-2076.208

0999546 0999545 0839722 UNIT 208B CHATEAU LA 
SALLE CHATEAU PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 208B

Acres:Section: 

CHATEAU MROTEK  LLC
2076 CHATEAU CT UNIT 212
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $63,000 A  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
10-127-2076.209

1238/729 UNIT 209D CHATEAU LA SALLE CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 209D

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  WALISH
2076 CHATEAU COURT 209D
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $74,500 A  0.000 $89,500 

$74,500 Totals  0.000 $89,500 $15,000 
10-127-2076.210

1052846 UNIT 210C CHATEAU LA SALLE CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 210C

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A  LANCELLO
2076 CHATEAU CT UNIT 210C
GRAFTON  WI 53024-2559

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $55,000 A  0.000 $70,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $15,000 
10-127-2076.211

1022419UNIT 211B CHATEAU LA SALLE CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 211B

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A  LANCELLO
2076 CHATEAU CT UNIT 211B
GRAFTON  WI 53024-2559

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $63,000 A  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
10-127-2076.212

0989263 824/551 605/572 UNIT 212A CHATEAU LA 
SALLE CHATEAU PARC CONDO

 0.000

2076 Chateau Ct Unit 212A

Acres:Section: 

DIANA M  MROTEK
2076 CHATEAU CT 212
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $76,500 A  0.000 $91,500 

$76,500 Totals  0.000 $91,500 $15,000 
10-127-2101.101

1139587 1109572UNIT 101F CHATEAU CARTIER 
CHATEAU PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 101F

Acres:Section: 

NATALYA VASILEV
W52 N183 PIERCE AVE
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $55,000 A  0.000 $70,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $15,000 
10-127-2101.102

1007550 UNIT 102B CHATEAU CARTIER CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 102B

Acres:Section: 

JERRY D  THOM
2101 CHATEAU COURT 102B
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $62,500 A  0.000 $77,500 

$62,500 Totals  0.000 $77,500 $15,000 
10-127-2101.103

0967111 0964884 UNIT 103D CHATEAU CARTIER 
CHATEAU PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 103D

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY J  MAYER
2101 CHATEAU CT UNIT 103D
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 388 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $74,500 A  0.000 $89,500 

$74,500 Totals  0.000 $89,500 $15,000 
10-127-2101.104

1368/687 UNIT 104C CHATEAU CARTIER CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 104C

Acres:Section: 

COURTNEY J  KOHN
2101 CHATEAU CT 104C
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $55,000 A  0.000 $70,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $15,000 
10-127-2101.105

0940466UNIT 105B CHATEAU CARTIER CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 105B

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A  VORNSAND
JILL M  VORNSAND
2101 CHATEAU CT UNIT 105B
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $63,000 A  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
10-127-2101.106

795206 UNIT 106A CHATEAU CARTIER CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 106A

Acres:Section: 

NANCY HEUSER
2101 CHATEAU COURT 106A
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $71,500 A  0.000 $86,500 

$71,500 Totals  0.000 $86,500 $15,000 
10-127-2101.107

1041984 1038523 UNIT 107E CHATEAU CARTIER 
CHATEAU PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 107E

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
2101 CHATEAU CT UNIT 107E
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $55,000 A  0.000 $70,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $15,000 
10-127-2101.108

1069698UNIT 108B CHATEAU CARTIER CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 108B

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN A  GARCIA
2101 CHATEAU CT UNIT 108B
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $62,500 A  0.000 $77,500 

$62,500 Totals  0.000 $77,500 $15,000 
10-127-2101.109

1099/143 UNIT 109D CHATEAU CARTIER CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 109D

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN E  GRAD
2101 CHATEAU CT 109D
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $74,500 A  0.000 $89,500 

$74,500 Totals  0.000 $89,500 $15,000 
10-127-2101.110

1145338 1088696UNIT 110C CHATEAU CARTIER 
CHATEAU PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 110C

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN K PERKINS REVOCABLE 
TRUS
2101 CHATEAU CT UNIT 110C
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $55,000 A  0.000 $70,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $15,000 
10-127-2101.111

1069881UNIT 111B CHATEAU CARTIER CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 111B

Acres:Section: 

PATTI KEIPE
2101 CHATEAU CT UNIT 111
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $67,000 A  0.000 $82,000 

$67,000 Totals  0.000 $82,000 $15,000 
10-127-2101.112

1052195  UNIT 112A CHATEAU CARTIER CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 112A

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A  GLORIOSO
4253 STOFFEL CT
JACKSON  WI 53037

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $74,500 A  0.000 $89,500 

$74,500 Totals  0.000 $89,500 $15,000 
10-127-2101.201

1131411 UNIT 201F CHATEAU CARTIER CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 201F

Acres:Section: 

TRUST AGREEMENT OF KENNETH 
AND
1022 COUNTY RD A
WEST BEND  WI 53090

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $55,000 A  0.000 $70,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $15,000 
10-127-2101.202

1095917UNIT 202B CHATEAU CARTIER CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 202B

Acres:Section: 

PRIVATE
PO BOX 7188S398
MADISON  WI 53707

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $62,500 A  0.000 $77,500 

$62,500 Totals  0.000 $77,500 $15,000 
10-127-2101.203

1024732 UNIT 203D CHATEAU CARTIER CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 203D

Acres:Section: 

JOHN TURNER
2101 CHATEAU CT 203D
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $79,000 A  0.000 $94,000 

$79,000 Totals  0.000 $94,000 $15,000 
10-127-2101.204

1142525 1140203UNIT 204C CHATEAU CARTIER 
CHATEAU PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 204C

Acres:Section: 

NICK DIDIER
SANDRA DIDIER
1601 SPRUCE ST
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $55,000 A  0.000 $70,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $15,000 
10-127-2101.205

0990912 UNIT 205B CHATEAU CARTIER CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 205

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS V  SIEMERS
2101 CHATEAU CT UNIT 205B
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$15,000 $63,000 A  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
10-127-2101.206

1060/421 UNIT 206A CHATEAU CARTIER CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 206A

Acres:Section: 

DIANE G  PRINZ
2101 CHATEAU CT 206A
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $71,500 A  0.000 $86,500 

$71,500 Totals  0.000 $86,500 $15,000 
10-127-2101.207

1141416UNIT 207E CHATEAU CARTIER CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 207E

Acres:Section: 

BIG SKY DREAMS PROPERTIES  LLC
8817 CEDAR SAUK RD
SAUKEVILLE  WI 53080

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $55,000 A  0.000 $70,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $15,000 
10-127-2101.208

0820298 UNIT 208B CHATEAU CARTIER CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 208B

Acres:Section: 

DAVID SEKAS
2101 CHATEAU CT 208B
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $63,000 A  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
10-127-2101.209

1013057 UNIT 209D CHATEAU CARTIER CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 209D

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P  MORGAN
GWENDOLYN A  MORGAN
2101 CHATEAU CT UNIT 209
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $74,500 A  0.000 $89,500 

$74,500 Totals  0.000 $89,500 $15,000 
10-127-2101.210

1142145 1027148 UNIT 210C CHATEAU CARTIER 
CHATEAU PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 210C

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA L  PENKWITZ
2101 CHATEAU CT UNIT 210C
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $55,000 A  0.000 $70,000 

$55,000 Totals  0.000 $70,000 $15,000 
10-127-2101.211

794870 UNIT 211B CHATEAU CARTIER CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 211B

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L  WATKINS
PO BOX 824
SHELTON  WA 98584

School 2217
MATC

$15,000 $63,000 A  0.000 $78,000 

$63,000 Totals  0.000 $78,000 $15,000 
10-127-2101.212

1015841 UNIT 212A CHATEAU CARTIER CHATEAU 
PARC CONDO

 0.000

2101 Chateau Ct Unit 212A

Acres:Section: 

SALLY J  TOMSICEK
MICHAEL J  TOMSICEK
N47 W5971 SPRING ST
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $122,300 A  0.000 $162,300 

$122,300 Totals  0.000 $162,300 $40,000 
10-128-0514.000

1159/465 UNIT A MAPLE VIEW CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

514 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

DALE ROTTER
JODI L  ROTTER
514 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $120,000 A  0.000 $160,000 

$120,000 Totals  0.000 $160,000 $40,000 
10-128-0518.000

0808583 UNIT B MAPLE VIEW CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

518 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

JUDI BRAUER
518 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  12.070 $0 

$0 Totals  12.070 $0 $0 
10-129-0000.001

VPLAT/17 OUTLOT 1 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.000

780 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.160 $0 

$0 Totals  0.160 $0 $0 
10-129-0000.003

611/273 OUTLOT 3 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.000

Heritage Ct

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.980 $0 

$0 Totals  2.980 $0 $0 
10-129-0000.006

VPLAT/17 OUTLOT 5 *EXC 702/337* HERITAGE 
SETTLEMENT

 0.000

Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $132,500 A  0.334 $226,000 

$132,500 Totals  0.334 $226,000 $93,500 
10-129-0001.000

1107243 501/416 LC499/91 LOT 1 HERITAGE 
SETTLEMENT

 0.334

392 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN A  BUCHER
CHERYL BUCHER
392 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $181,700 A  0.310 $274,200 

$181,700 Totals  0.310 $274,200 $92,500 
10-129-0003.000

1126011 1096165 0884746 1820/409 LOT 3 HERITAGE 
SETTLEMENT

 0.310

374 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

LAI F  MUI
374 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$92,000 $167,000 A  0.299 $259,000 

$167,000 Totals  0.299 $259,000 $92,000 
10-129-0004.000

1044591 LOT 4 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.299

366 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL V  CURKOV
ALLISON B  CURKOV
366 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,500 $152,600 A  0.284 $244,100 

$152,600 Totals  0.284 $244,100 $91,500 
10-129-0005.000

1146044 997/514 LOT 5 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.284

354 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL N  BIANCUZZO
CHERI A  BIANCUZZO
354 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,000 $154,500 A  0.300 $246,500 

$154,500 Totals  0.300 $246,500 $92,000 
10-129-0006.000

0923985LOT 6 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.300

348 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 12

DAVID B  THOMAS
348 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $162,500 A  0.300 $259,000 

$162,500 Totals  0.300 $259,000 $96,500 
10-129-0007.000

1133720 1125911 1103709 716/312 LOT 7 HERITAGE 
SETTLEMENT

 0.300

344 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH N  GIBBONS
C/O JUDITH N  GIBBONS
344 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,500 $189,500 A  0.283 $290,000 

$189,500 Totals  0.283 $290,000 $100,500 
10-129-0008.000

0868814 LOT 8 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.283

332 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

DOYLE WARD
MICHELE WARD
332 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$102,000 $187,200 A  0.318 $289,200 

$187,200 Totals  0.318 $289,200 $102,000 
10-129-0009.000

1140941 0937547 1066/973 LOT 9 HERITAGE 
SETTLEMENT

 0.318

326 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE AND MICHAEL PFEIFFER
326 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$102,000 $188,600 A  0.319 $290,600 

$188,600 Totals  0.319 $290,600 $102,000 
10-129-0010.000

1089925 1082504 492/877 LOT 10 HERITAGE 
SETTLEMENT

 0.319

320 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT J  ANDERSON
320 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$103,500 $210,600 A  0.358 $314,100 

$210,600 Totals  0.358 $314,100 $103,500 
10-129-0011.000

1059305 618/911 LOT 11 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.358

314 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

RONALD H  SNIADACH
STEPHANIE S  SNIADACH
314 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$103,500 $161,800 A  0.355 $265,300 

$161,800 Totals  0.355 $265,300 $103,500 
10-129-0012.000

0878435 LOT 12 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.355

302 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L  SPATZ
SUSAN E  SPATZ
302 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,500 $239,000 A  0.383 $334,500 

$239,000 Totals  0.383 $334,500 $95,500 
10-129-0013.000

512/314 LOT 13 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.383

768 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

LARRY J  SABEL
SUE A  SABEL
768 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $137,500 A  0.403 $233,500 

$137,500 Totals  0.403 $233,500 $96,000 
10-129-0014.000

536/165 LOT 14 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.403

752 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN N  KLEIN
SUSAN M  KLEIN
752 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,000 $168,400 A  0.300 $260,400 

$168,400 Totals  0.300 $260,400 $92,000 
10-129-0015.000

1146949 1105258 1022708LOT 15 HERITAGE 
SETTLEMENT

 0.300

730 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA LEQUE WILLIAMS
730 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $233,000 A  0.335 $326,500 

$233,000 Totals  0.335 $326,500 $93,500 
10-129-0016.000

1136362LOT 16 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.335

220 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  LENCZEWSKI
RAWEEPLOY JANTHON
220 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,500 $234,500 A  0.286 $326,000 

$234,500 Totals  0.286 $326,000 $91,500 
10-129-0017.000

1079725LOT 17 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.286

214 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

JASON T  PARCHIM
EMILY E  PARCHIM
214 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$95,000 $215,500 A  0.379 $310,500 

$215,500 Totals  0.379 $310,500 $95,000 
10-129-0018.000

1731/24 LOT 18 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.379

238 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY J  JAHNKE
LORI J  HANS
238 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,500 $159,900 A  0.383 $255,400 

$159,900 Totals  0.383 $255,400 $95,500 
10-129-0019.000

0991625 LOT 19 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.383

715 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

MARK R  RIES
SARA A  RIES
715 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $187,000 A  0.415 $283,500 

$187,000 Totals  0.415 $283,500 $96,500 
10-129-0020.000

1122426LOT 20 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.415

727 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

IAN KUDRYNSKYY
KRISTINA KUDRYNSKYY
727 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $184,500 A  0.315 $277,000 

$184,500 Totals  0.315 $277,000 $92,500 
10-129-0021.000

985/285 LOT 21 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.315

749 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

GARY L  MERCIER
SUSAN E  MERCIER
749 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $173,500 A  0.395 $269,500 

$173,500 Totals  0.395 $269,500 $96,000 
10-129-0022.000

560/351 LOT 22 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.395

777 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN T  HAUSER
SANDRA L  HAUSER
777 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $247,500 A  0.313 $340,000 

$247,500 Totals  0.313 $340,000 $92,500 
10-129-0023.000

560/13 LOT 23 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.313

799 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY D  HIGGINS
CHERYL A  HIGGINS
799 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $213,500 A  0.312 $306,000 

$213,500 Totals  0.312 $306,000 $92,500 
10-129-0024.000

601/11 LOT 24 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.312

301 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

PETER J  SCHUMACHER
DEBRA M  SCHUMACHER
301 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$92,500 $187,000 A  0.312 $279,500 

$187,000 Totals  0.312 $279,500 $92,500 
10-129-0025.000

1036767 LOT 25 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.312

315 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

ERIK J  SWENSON
TONYA R  SWENSON
315 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $151,000 A  0.312 $243,500 

$151,000 Totals  0.312 $243,500 $92,500 
10-129-0026.000

1240/432 LOT 26 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.312

321 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M  LENNON
JANIS K  LENNON
321 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $162,900 A  0.369 $257,400 

$162,900 Totals  0.369 $257,400 $94,500 
10-129-0027.000

0899875 0823461 LOT 27 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.369

333 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

CHAD L  WILLIAMS
ANGELA L  WILLIAMS
333 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $166,600 A  0.407 $262,600 

$166,600 Totals  0.407 $262,600 $96,000 
10-129-0028.000

508/306 LOT 28 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.407

347 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

JOHN M  SILBERSACK
MARY A  SILBERSACK
347 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $186,800 A  0.512 $286,800 

$186,800 Totals  0.512 $286,800 $100,000 
10-129-0029.000

595/811 LOT 29 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.512

351 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

AUBREY A  MUELLER
DEBRA A  MUELLER
351 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$108,500 $214,000 A  0.930 $322,500 

$214,000 Totals  0.930 $322,500 $108,500 
10-129-0030.002

1187/384 PART LOTS 30 & 32 BEING #2439 CSM LOT 
2 VOL 18/3 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.930

367 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

DALE A  SCHUETTE
LORI L  SCHUETTE
367 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $145,000 A  0.335 $238,500 

$145,000 Totals  0.335 $238,500 $93,500 
10-129-0031.001

0951630 PRT LOT 31 COMM NE COR OF LOT TH S 
105 FT W 113 FT NW 118 FT E 155 FT POB #1508 
CSM LOT 1 VOL 10/95 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT

 0.335

371 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

ELLIS L  MARSHMAN
SARAH B  MARSHMAN
371 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$102,000 $130,500 A  0.591 $232,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.591 $232,500 $102,000 
10-129-0031.002

837/243 PART LOT 31 COMM 105 FT S OF NE COR 
BEING #1508 CSM LOT 2 VOL 10/95 HERITAGE 
SETTLEMENT OLIVE SCHMIDT - LIFE ESTATE

 0.591

389 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

VINCENT B  MICHA
SUSAN M  MICHA
389 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.070 $0 

$0 Totals  0.070 $0 $0 
10-130-0000.002

611/273 OUTLOT 2 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - 
STEINKE ADDITION

 0.000

Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.080 $0 

$0 Totals  0.080 $0 $0 
10-130-0000.006

611/273 OUTLOT 6 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - 
STEINKE ADDITION

 0.000

Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $162,500 A  0.363 $257,000 

$162,500 Totals  0.363 $257,000 $94,500 
10-130-0038.000

1093315 718/407 LOT 38 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - 
STEINKE ADDITION

 0.363

393 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

JOHN M  BRAH
THERESE A  BRAH
393 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $167,500 A  0.316 $260,000 

$167,500 Totals  0.316 $260,000 $92,500 
10-130-0039.000

0998371 0876398 542/567 LOT 39 HERITAGE 
SETTLEMENT - STEINKE ADDITION

 0.316

385 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

SHERRY P  ROWLEY
385 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $170,000 A  0.325 $263,000 

$170,000 Totals  0.325 $263,000 $93,000 
10-130-0040.000

1120/607 LOT 40 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.325

373 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD A  JANKE
JO A  JANKE
373 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,000 $198,800 A  0.354 $292,800 

$198,800 Totals  0.354 $292,800 $94,000 
10-130-0041.000

0847183 LOT 41 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.354

367 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

JAMES H  ROSS
DIANE M  KONVALINKA
367 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$93,500 $243,100 A  0.337 $336,600 

$243,100 Totals  0.337 $336,600 $93,500 
10-130-0042.000

512/52 LOT 42 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.337

353 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

WARREN A  GREISCH
JERILYNN GREISCH
353 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $150,600 A  0.325 $243,600 

$150,600 Totals  0.325 $243,600 $93,000 
10-130-0043.000

1124243LOT 43 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.325

349 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

JEFFERY J  DOLL
C/O JEFFERY J  DOLL
349 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $202,200 A  0.326 $295,200 

$202,200 Totals  0.326 $295,200 $93,000 
10-130-0044.000

589/714 LOT 44 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.326

345 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L  KLOEHN
JUDITH K  KLOEHN
345 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $181,500 A  0.328 $274,500 

$181,500 Totals  0.328 $274,500 $93,000 
10-130-0045.000

791/495 LOT 45 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.328

333 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

DEAN J  LONGLEY
W J  LONGLEY
333 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $190,000 A  0.326 $283,000 

$190,000 Totals  0.326 $283,000 $93,000 
10-130-0046.000

1180/14 LOT 46 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.326

325 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

FRANKLIN J  SCHNEIDER JR
LISA S  SCHNEIDER
325 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $201,300 A  0.329 $294,300 

$201,300 Totals  0.329 $294,300 $93,000 
10-130-0047.000

647/472 LOT 47 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.329

311 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

MARK E  MEISINGER
KIM MEISINGER
311 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $212,500 A  0.338 $306,000 

$212,500 Totals  0.338 $306,000 $93,500 
10-130-0048.000

1022423 LOT 48 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.338

303 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH P  TINEBRA
303 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$93,500 $155,000 A  0.343 $248,500 

$155,000 Totals  0.343 $248,500 $93,500 
10-130-0049.000

1098157 1098156 1098155 0948345 540/846 LOT 49 
HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE ADDITION

 0.343

297 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J  RAYMOND ET AL
297 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,000 $193,000 A  0.352 $287,000 

$193,000 Totals  0.352 $287,000 $94,000 
10-130-0050.000

1085510LOT 50 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.352

285 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

KYLE REBHOLZ
AMBER REBHOLZ
285 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $194,700 A  0.358 $289,200 

$194,700 Totals  0.358 $289,200 $94,500 
10-130-0051.000

0865373 1084/774 LOT 51 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - 
STEINKE ADDITION

 0.358

279 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

BETTY A  FREDRICKSON
279 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $286,500 A  0.360 $381,000 

$286,500 Totals  0.360 $381,000 $94,500 
10-130-0052.000

528/322 LOT 52 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.360

275 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM H  SCHOPBACH
MARY T  SCHOPBACH
275 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $157,500 A  0.374 $252,500 

$157,500 Totals  0.374 $252,500 $95,000 
10-130-0053.000

1103081 0989980LOT 53 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - 
STEINKE ADDITION

 0.374

261 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

LISA M CHAPMAN LIVING TRUST
261 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,500 $160,500 A  0.391 $256,000 

$160,500 Totals  0.391 $256,000 $95,500 
10-130-0054.000

1064990LOT 54 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.391

249 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

RYAN MURPHY
KALA MURPHY
249 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $191,000 A  0.396 $287,000 

$191,000 Totals  0.396 $287,000 $96,000 
10-130-0055.000

1141918LOT 55 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.396

235 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

JEREMIA J  JOHNSON
SARAH A  JOHNSON
235 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$92,500 $169,000 A  0.316 $261,500 

$169,000 Totals  0.316 $261,500 $92,500 
10-130-0056.000

1201/553 1003/179 LOT 56 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - 
STEINKE ADDITION

 0.316

221 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

VOSBURG LIVING TRUST
221 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,500 $363,000 A  0.464 $461,500 

$363,000 Totals  0.464 $461,500 $98,500 
10-130-0057.000

1001957LOT 57 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.464

217 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY F  DIAMOND
SHANNON M  DIAMOND
217 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $164,000 A  0.507 $264,000 

$164,000 Totals  0.507 $264,000 $100,000 
10-130-0058.000

1126614LOT 58 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.507

213 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY J  BESAW
SHELLEY M  BESAW
213 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$99,000 $186,400 A  0.480 $285,400 

$186,400 Totals  0.480 $285,400 $99,000 
10-130-0059.000

1041097 1721/820 LOT 59 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - 
STEINKE ADDITION

 0.480

207 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J  STEPHENS ET AL
C/O TIMOTHY J  STEPHENS
207 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,000 $235,000 A  0.346 $329,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.346 $329,000 $94,000 
10-130-0060.000

676/187 LOT 60 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.346

201 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

GARY W  DEAN
KIMBERLIE L  DEAN
201 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $192,700 A  0.336 $286,200 

$192,700 Totals  0.336 $286,200 $93,500 
10-130-0061.000

0905337 1125/257 LOT 61 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - 
STEINKE ADDITION

 0.336

742 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

BEIDERWIEDEN JOINT REVOCABLE T
742 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $211,000 A  0.316 $303,500 

$211,000 Totals  0.316 $303,500 $92,500 
10-130-0062.000

525/651 LOT 62 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.316

756 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J  POLKA
CANDICE S  POLKA
756 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$92,500 $218,000 A  0.309 $310,500 

$218,000 Totals  0.309 $310,500 $92,500 
10-130-0063.000

0832476 LOT 63 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.309

788 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTIAN J  BIGGINS
AMY L  BIGGINS
788 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $251,000 A  0.313 $343,500 

$251,000 Totals  0.313 $343,500 $92,500 
10-130-0064.000

547/743 LOT 64 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.313

820 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL J  KLOTKA
LOIS KLOTKA
820 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $188,500 A  0.313 $281,000 

$188,500 Totals  0.313 $281,000 $92,500 
10-130-0065.000

1083184 0899638 528/925 LOT 65 HERITAGE 
SETTLEMENT - STEINKE ADDITION

 0.313

848 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

PAULA R  HANSEN
848 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$102,000 $263,000 A  0.323 $365,000 

$263,000 Totals  0.323 $365,000 $102,000 
10-130-0066.000

1093690LOT 66 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.323

858 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  MOSES
858 PRAIRE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$102,500 $221,000 A  0.327 $323,500 

$221,000 Totals  0.327 $323,500 $102,500 
10-130-0067.000

1495/587 LOT 67 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.327

855 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY J  DESTEFANO
MARIAN L  DESTEFANO
855 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$102,500 $258,200 A  0.327 $360,700 

$258,200 Totals  0.327 $360,700 $102,500 
10-130-0068.000

1006160 LOT 68 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.327

841 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW S  ANDERSON
BETH A  ANDERSON
841 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $186,200 A  0.327 $279,200 

$186,200 Totals  0.327 $279,200 $93,000 
10-130-0069.000

0847647 LOT 69 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.327

785 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM R  BANNER
CHERIE A  BANNER
785 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$97,000 $225,300 A  0.425 $322,300 

$225,300 Totals  0.425 $322,300 $97,000 
10-130-0070.000

0965506 537/924 LOT 70 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - 
STEINKE ADDITION

 0.425

753 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J MALONE AND LORRAINE 
753 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $216,000 A  0.415 $312,500 

$216,000 Totals  0.415 $312,500 $96,500 
10-130-0071.000

1016853LOT 71 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT- STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.415

262 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

TOBY L  CLUBB
EMILY L  MITCHELL
262 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,500 $175,500 A  0.393 $271,000 

$175,500 Totals  0.393 $271,000 $95,500 
10-130-0072.000

1068/609 LOT 72 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.393

278 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY L  PFAFF
DAWN M  PFAFF
278 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $233,000 A  0.362 $327,500 

$233,000 Totals  0.362 $327,500 $94,500 
10-130-0073.000

1146379LOT 73 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.362

284 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS JONES
ERICA JONES
284 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $223,900 A  0.364 $318,400 

$223,900 Totals  0.364 $318,400 $94,500 
10-130-0074.000

598/382 LOT 74 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.364

296 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J  DOWLING
BARBARA A  DOWLING
296 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $202,700 A  0.313 $295,200 

$202,700 Totals  0.313 $295,200 $92,500 
10-130-0075.000

1140060LOT 75 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.313

310 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 12

MATTHEW R  CHAPMAN
AMANDA M  CHAPMAN
310 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $154,500 A  0.319 $247,000 

$154,500 Totals  0.319 $247,000 $92,500 
10-130-0076.000

1002/304 LOT 76 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.319

322 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M  RIEDER
322 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$92,000 $156,000 A  0.306 $248,000 

$156,000 Totals  0.306 $248,000 $92,000 
10-130-0077.000

1112/909  1054/79 1048/552 825/196 LOT 77 
HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE ADDITION

 0.306

334 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL BRONOWSKI
334 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $235,500 A  0.236 $320,500 

$235,500 Totals  0.236 $320,500 $85,000 
10-130-0078.000

1085344LOT 78 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.236

666 Heritage Ct

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS AND RITA PAMPEL LIVING 
666 HERITAGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $194,200 A  0.368 $288,700 

$194,200 Totals  0.368 $288,700 $94,500 
10-130-0079.000

1039/507 LOT 79 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.368

686 Heritage Ct

Acres:Section: 

HARRY J  SCHIMMELPFENNIG
JENNIFER SCHIMMELPFENNIG
686 HERITAGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $196,500 A  0.337 $290,000 

$196,500 Totals  0.337 $290,000 $93,500 
10-130-0080.000

1005495 LOT 80 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.337

712 Heritage Ct

Acres:Section: 

KYLE P  HYNES
CARISSA L  HYNES
712 HERITAGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $235,500 A  0.364 $330,000 

$235,500 Totals  0.364 $330,000 $94,500 
10-130-0081.000

1120148 1085439LOT 81 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - 
STEINKE ADDITION

 0.364

722 Heritage Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCHULTZ TRUST
722 HERITAGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $251,600 A  0.322 $344,600 

$251,600 Totals  0.322 $344,600 $93,000 
10-130-0082.000

1043487LOT 82 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.322

746 Heritage Ct

Acres:Section: 

MOISES MARQUEZ
ERIKA G  MARQUEZ
746 HERITAGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,000 $155,000 A  0.446 $253,000 

$155,000 Totals  0.446 $253,000 $98,000 
10-130-0083.000

724/188 662/690 LOT 83 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - 
STEINKE ADDITION

 0.446

757 Heritage Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J  GLAZA
757 HERITAGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,500 $212,600 A  0.463 $311,100 

$212,600 Totals  0.463 $311,100 $98,500 
10-130-0084.000

1132936 562/190 LOT 84 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - 
STEINKE ADDITION

 0.463

745 Heritage Ct

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS R SCHMIDT AND KAREN 
A
745 HERITAGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,500 $293,000 A  0.462 $391,500 

$293,000 Totals  0.462 $391,500 $98,500 
10-130-0085.000

510/602 LOT 85 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.462

723 Heritage Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES H  MARONDE
BARBARA J  MARONDE
723 HERITAGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $143,500 A  0.373 $238,500 

$143,500 Totals  0.373 $238,500 $95,000 
10-130-0086.000

1067/844 LOT 86 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.373

697 Heritage Ct

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J  REICH
SUSAN L  REICH
697 HERITAGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,000 $147,300 A  0.301 $239,300 

$147,300 Totals  0.301 $239,300 $92,000 
10-130-0087.000

995/893 LOT 87 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.301

665 Heritage Ct

Acres:Section: 

WADE A  WAGNER
LIANN L  ZEMEK
665 HERITAGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $251,700 A  0.417 $348,200 

$251,700 Totals  0.417 $348,200 $96,500 
10-130-0088.000

1104958 759/903 LOT 88 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - 
STEINKE ADDITION

 0.417

631 Heritage Ct

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN A  RIEBE
C/O CAROLYN A  RIEBE
631 HERITAGE CT
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $107,200 A  0.417 $203,700 

$107,200 Totals  0.417 $203,700 $96,500 
10-130-0089.000

1004747LOT 89 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.417

358 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN A  MARTIN
358 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $184,000 A  0.312 $276,500 

$184,000 Totals  0.312 $276,500 $92,500 
10-130-0090.000

1100590 802/827 LOT 90 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - 
STEINKE ADDITION

 0.312

364 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER N  LANG
WENDY E  LANG
904 WASHINGTON ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,500 $165,000 A  0.332 $246,500 

$165,000 Totals  0.332 $246,500 $81,500 
10-130-0091.000

1242/268 LOT 91 HERITAGE SETTLEMENT - STEINKE 
ADDITION

 0.332

376 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

MARK D  BELANGER
KATHLYN M  BELANGER
376 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$45,000 $131,500 A  0.000 $176,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.000 $176,500 $45,000 
10-131-0001.000

0893426 UNIT 1 PARKWOOD CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

386 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

SAMVEL OVSEPYAN
VIKTORIA OVSEPYAN
386 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$45,000 $115,000 A  0.000 $160,000 

$115,000 Totals  0.000 $160,000 $45,000 
10-131-0002.000

1042679UNIT 2 PARKWOOD CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

388 Homestead Trl

Acres:Section: 

JEANETTE M  KOCH
388 HOMESTEAD TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.500 $0 

$0 Totals  1.500 $0 $0 
10-132-0000.001

1837/893 OUTLOT 1 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON

 0.000

Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$100,000 $246,500 A  0.348 $346,500 

$246,500 Totals  0.348 $346,500 $100,000 
10-132-0001.000

0974034 1253/747 LOT 1 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON

 0.348

487 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

LUEDERS SURVIVORS TRUST
LUEDERS FAMILY TRUST
487 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,000 $277,500 A  0.321 $375,500 

$277,500 Totals  0.321 $375,500 $98,000 
10-132-0002.000

1038361 LOT 2 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON

 0.321

463 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN D  DAINSBERG
JEDOTTA L  DAINSBERG
463 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,000 $231,500 A  0.321 $329,500 

$231,500 Totals  0.321 $329,500 $98,000 
10-132-0003.000

1144249 642/624 LOT 3 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON

 0.321

449 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

KOTTKE TRUST
449 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,000 $262,500 A  0.321 $360,500 

$262,500 Totals  0.321 $360,500 $98,000 
10-132-0004.000

0976702LOT 4 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON

 0.321

427 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT D  COYNE
KIMBERLY A  PENROD
427 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$100,500 $268,500 A  0.352 $369,000 

$268,500 Totals  0.352 $369,000 $100,500 
10-132-0005.000

1754/606 LOT 5 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON

 0.352

405 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL W SEIFERT AND FRANCES A S
405 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$100,500 $259,000 A  0.351 $359,500 

$259,000 Totals  0.351 $359,500 $100,500 
10-132-0006.000

1121021 1509/570 LOT 6 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON

 0.351

385 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L  CHAN
ELEANOR CHAN
385 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$100,500 $249,500 A  0.355 $350,000 

$249,500 Totals  0.355 $350,000 $100,500 
10-132-0007.000

705/455 LOT 7 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON

 0.355

371 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN K  KOPP
LYNNE E  KOPP
371 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$102,000 $236,000 A  0.371 $338,000 

$236,000 Totals  0.371 $338,000 $102,000 
10-132-0008.000

1042396 1030649 LOT 8 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON

 0.371

365 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

HERBERT P  SCHWENSOHN
365 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$101,000 $279,500 A  0.360 $380,500 

$279,500 Totals  0.360 $380,500 $101,000 
10-132-0009.000

1258/625  612/349 LOT 9 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON

 0.360

361 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES L BRADBURN AND 
PATRICI
361 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$99,000 $233,500 A  0.333 $332,500 

$233,500 Totals  0.333 $332,500 $99,000 
10-132-0010.000

1086644LOT 10 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON

 0.333

368 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA L  BANE
368 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,500 $191,000 A  0.290 $286,500 

$191,000 Totals  0.290 $286,500 $95,500 
10-132-0011.000

1695/947 LOT 11 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON

 0.290

372 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  LASSILA
PATRICIA A  LASSILA
372 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$97,500 $240,500 A  0.319 $338,000 

$240,500 Totals  0.319 $338,000 $97,500 
10-132-0012.000

0804302 LOT 12 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON

 0.319

384 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN L  ISBELL
ROSALYN K  ISBELL
384 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$99,000 $260,000 A  0.336 $359,000 

$260,000 Totals  0.336 $359,000 $99,000 
10-132-0013.000

0911146 LOT 13 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON

 0.336

396 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

JACOB J  CURTIS
HEIDI M  CURTIS
396 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,000 $294,000 A  0.299 $390,000 

$294,000 Totals  0.299 $390,000 $96,000 
10-132-0014.000

1087320LOT 14 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON

 0.299

361 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

TIFFANY M  FRAZIER
361 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,000 $343,500 A  0.299 $439,500 

$343,500 Totals  0.299 $439,500 $96,000 
10-132-0015.000

652/859 LOT 15 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON

 0.299

355 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

ALAN D  ANDERSON
KIM T  ANDERSON
355 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,000 $191,500 A  0.299 $287,500 

$191,500 Totals  0.299 $287,500 $96,000 
10-132-0016.000

688/884 LOT 16 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON

 0.299

347 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN E  SUEPPEL
BECKY L  SUEPPEL
347 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,000 $213,500 A  0.299 $309,500 

$213,500 Totals  0.299 $309,500 $96,000 
10-132-0017.000

671/176 LOT 17 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON

 0.299

335 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEAN A  HENGST
LEANNE J  HENGST
335 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,000 $228,100 A  0.299 $324,100 

$228,100 Totals  0.299 $324,100 $96,000 
10-132-0018.000

1024214LOT 18 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON

 0.299

323 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN E  SCHMIT
NATHAN F  SCHMIT
323 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$99,000 $250,500 A  0.334 $349,500 

$250,500 Totals  0.334 $349,500 $99,000 
10-132-0019.000

1002715 660/649 LOT 19 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON

 0.334

301 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL C AND GAYLE M EFFINGER
301 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$82,500 $161,000 A  0.378 $243,500 

$161,000 Totals  0.378 $243,500 $82,500 
10-133-0001.000

0884783 LOT 1 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.378

410 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J  ZIATS
ROSE A  ZIATS
410 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $182,000 A  0.352 $264,000 

$182,000 Totals  0.352 $264,000 $82,000 
10-133-0002.000

1052601 1052288 1000508LOT 2 OVERLAND 
SUBDIVISION

 0.352

542 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

JACLYN M  PARISH
542 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,500 $201,000 A  0.357 $291,500 

$201,000 Totals  0.357 $291,500 $90,500 
10-133-0003.000

0884314 LOT 3 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.357

570 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

GILBERTO HERNANDEZ CORTES
MICHELLE R  HERNANDEZ CORTES
570 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $195,500 A  0.337 $285,500 

$195,500 Totals  0.337 $285,500 $90,000 
10-133-0004.000

1110763 659/97 LOT 4 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.337

610 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

BASZYNSKI DROST REVOCABLE 
TRUS
610 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$89,500 $215,000 A  0.319 $304,500 

$215,000 Totals  0.319 $304,500 $89,500 
10-133-0005.000

1088283 0931673 1767/355 LOT 5 OVERLAND 
SUBDIVISION

 0.319

636 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 13

PETER E LANDGRAF REVOCABLE 
TRU
636 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,000 $217,500 A  0.330 $307,500 

$217,500 Totals  0.330 $307,500 $90,000 
10-133-0006.000

1019773 916/883 LOT 6 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.330

654 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

SUE ELLEN NELSEN
654 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,000 $167,800 A  0.386 $258,800 

$167,800 Totals  0.386 $258,800 $91,000 
10-133-0007.000

1088705LOT 7 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.386

678 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

GORDON R AND CAROLINE A BUTT 
R
678 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,500 $206,500 A  0.414 $298,000 

$206,500 Totals  0.414 $298,000 $91,500 
10-133-0008.000

0839118 LOT 8 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.414

700 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

TODD D  BENNETT
SUSAN K  BENNETT
700 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $187,000 A  0.487 $280,000 

$187,000 Totals  0.487 $280,000 $93,000 
10-133-0009.000

1068732 LOT 9 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.487

708 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

ADAM S  HAAG
TAMARA HAAG
708 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $177,700 A  0.373 $260,200 

$177,700 Totals  0.373 $260,200 $82,500 
10-133-0010.000

1058673 LOT 10 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.373

712 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J  VICENTE
JOLENE N  MILLER
712 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $234,500 A  0.316 $316,000 

$234,500 Totals  0.316 $316,000 $81,500 
10-133-0011.000

1074085 617/298 LOT 11 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.316

718 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

JRSF TRANSITION TRUST
718 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $212,500 A  0.315 $294,000 

$212,500 Totals  0.315 $294,000 $81,500 
10-133-0012.000

682/762 LOT 12 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.315

724 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS R  WIMMER
AUDREY WIMMER
724 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,500 $217,200 A  0.315 $298,700 

$217,200 Totals  0.315 $298,700 $81,500 
10-133-0013.000

1043/252 LOT 13 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.315

772 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R  DELORIT
LISA A  DELORIT
772 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $197,000 A  0.342 $279,000 

$197,000 Totals  0.342 $279,000 $82,000 
10-133-0014.000

1085153 1051795 LOT 14 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.342

802 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A  SCHLEICHER
TAMMY L  TANSKI
802 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $225,500 A  0.378 $308,000 

$225,500 Totals  0.378 $308,000 $82,500 
10-133-0015.000

1007113 LOT 15 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.378

449 Settlement Cir

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY R  MELCHER
449 SETTLEMENT CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,000 $292,500 A  0.641 $380,500 

$292,500 Totals  0.641 $380,500 $88,000 
10-133-0016.000

1607/891 1105/485 LOT 16 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.641

437 Settlement Cir

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL S  MARTIN
BETH E  MARTIN
437 SETTLEMENT CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $226,000 A  0.333 $307,500 

$226,000 Totals  0.333 $307,500 $81,500 
10-133-0017.000

657/299 LOT 17 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.333

434 Settlement Cir

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND E  NORENE
CATHERINE M  NORENE
434 SETTLEMENT CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $187,500 A  0.424 $271,000 

$187,500 Totals  0.424 $271,000 $83,500 
10-133-0018.000

0840850 LOT 18 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.424

446 Settlement Cir

Acres:Section: 

BONNIE L  JOHNSON
446 SETTLEMENT CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $177,300 A  0.314 $258,800 

$177,300 Totals  0.314 $258,800 $81,500 
10-133-0019.000

648/373 LOT 19 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.314

452 Settlement Cir

Acres:Section: 

DAVID T  MALKOWSKI
JANINE M  MALKOWSKI
452 SETTLEMENT CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$82,000 $173,000 A  0.346 $255,000 

$173,000 Totals  0.346 $255,000 $82,000 
10-133-0020.000

716/715 653/904 LOT 20 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.346

870 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

DALE E  GLANDER
870 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $194,900 A  0.332 $276,400 

$194,900 Totals  0.332 $276,400 $81,500 
10-133-0021.000

0964857 LOT 21 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.332

879 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW L  PALKOVIC
879 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $214,500 A  0.314 $296,000 

$214,500 Totals  0.314 $296,000 $81,500 
10-133-0022.000

1031499 699/914 LOT 22 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.314

843 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R BOEHM AND VICKI R BOEH
843 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $196,500 A  0.314 $278,000 

$196,500 Totals  0.314 $278,000 $81,500 
10-133-0023.000

0990999LOT 23 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.314

815 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY CLEMENS
JENNIFER CLEMENS
815 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $243,000 A  0.314 $324,500 

$243,000 Totals  0.314 $324,500 $81,500 
10-133-0024.000

661/815 LOT 24 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.314

785 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

CARL L  HADER
SALLY R  HADER
785 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $239,500 A  0.314 $321,000 

$239,500 Totals  0.314 $321,000 $81,500 
10-133-0025.000

1068503 1013065 1002147 LOT 25 OVERLAND 
SUBDIVISION

 0.314

773 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT R JACOBSON AND 
JENNIFER
773 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$84,000 $265,100 A  0.451 $349,100 

$265,100 Totals  0.451 $349,100 $84,000 
10-133-0026.000

1069039 LOT 26 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.451

761 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

TYLER J  L'ALLIER
ELIZABETH M  L'ALLIER
761 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,000 $265,000 A  0.708 $363,000 

$265,000 Totals  0.708 $363,000 $98,000 
10-133-0027.000

585/258 LOT 27 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.708

745 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J  KRUEGER
JACALYN KRUEGER
745 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $215,000 A  0.343 $305,000 

$215,000 Totals  0.343 $305,000 $90,000 
10-133-0028.000

1126158LOT 28 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.343

739 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

GARY D BECKER TRUST
739 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,500 $273,500 A  0.285 $354,000 

$273,500 Totals  0.285 $354,000 $80,500 
10-133-0029.000

1052249 LOT 29 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.285

727 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

MARY J  TEHAN
727 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $259,500 A  0.311 $340,500 

$259,500 Totals  0.311 $340,500 $81,000 
10-133-0030.000

1048094 LOT 30 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.311

715 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

DUSTIN J  JONASSON
ABBY A  BRETL
715 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $223,500 A  0.332 $305,000 

$223,500 Totals  0.332 $305,000 $81,500 
10-133-0031.000

1019133 LOT 31 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.332

703 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN J  BRYHAN
REBECCA C  BRYHAN
703 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $217,500 A  0.423 $301,000 

$217,500 Totals  0.423 $301,000 $83,500 
10-133-0032.000

767/915 LOT 32 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.423

685 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

DEAN D  RENNICKE
MARGARET A  RENNICKE
685 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $176,500 A  0.319 $258,000 

$176,500 Totals  0.319 $258,000 $81,500 
10-133-0033.000

762/940 LOT 33 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.319

416 Cross Rd Ct

Acres:Section: 

DALE F  BRUENING
416 CROSS ROAD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$83,000 $254,500 A  0.395 $337,500 

$254,500 Totals  0.395 $337,500 $83,000 
10-133-0034.000

1122327 1013405 1343/885 613/340 LOT 34 
OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.395

420 Cross Rd Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEAN L STARK FAMILY TRUST
420 CROSS ROAD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $166,300 A  0.379 $248,800 

$166,300 Totals  0.379 $248,800 $82,500 
10-133-0035.000

1116/388 LOT 35 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.379

432 Cross Rd Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALBERT J  ZBYTNIEWSKI
CYNTHIA A  ZBYTNIEWSKI
432 CROSS ROAD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$84,000 $232,700 A  0.445 $316,700 

$232,700 Totals  0.445 $316,700 $84,000 
10-133-0036.000

1061143 0892143 1634/663 LOT 36 OVERLAND 
SUBDIVISION

 0.445

446 Cross Rd Ct

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS AND CHERI ROSANDICH 
LIV
446 CROSS ROAD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $240,500 A  0.663 $329,000 

$240,500 Totals  0.663 $329,000 $88,500 
10-133-0037.000

1045722 LOT 37 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.663

450 Cross Rd Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J  SCHNEIDER
450 CROSS ROAD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,000 $252,500 A  0.513 $346,500 

$252,500 Totals  0.513 $346,500 $94,000 
10-133-0038.000

758/509 LOT 38 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.513

468 Cross Rd Ct

Acres:Section: 

DALE H  BARTZ
CHERYL A  BARTZ
468 CROSS ROAD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,000 $210,500 A  0.420 $302,500 

$210,500 Totals  0.420 $302,500 $92,000 
10-133-0039.000

1141216LOT 39 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.420

465 Cross Rd Ct

Acres:Section: 

SETH L  DUHNKE
MARGARET C  DUHNKE
465 CROSS ROAD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $252,100 A  0.685 $340,600 

$252,100 Totals  0.685 $340,600 $88,500 
10-133-0040.000

0819944 LOT 40 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.685

451 Cross Rd Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARK C  MICOLICZYK
KAREN MICOLICZYK
451 CROSS ROAD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$86,000 $215,500 A  0.553 $301,500 

$215,500 Totals  0.553 $301,500 $86,000 
10-133-0041.000

605/99 LOT 41 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.553

447 Cross Rd Ct

Acres:Section: 

HARLEY G  ERBE
LOUISE A  ERBE
447 CROSS ROAD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $182,000 A  0.376 $264,500 

$182,000 Totals  0.376 $264,500 $82,500 
10-133-0042.000

1048192 LOT 42 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.376

433 Cross Rd Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID AWE JR
KRISTINE AWE
433 CROSS ROAD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $185,300 A  0.376 $267,800 

$185,300 Totals  0.376 $267,800 $82,500 
10-133-0043.000

1028897LOT 43 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.376

425 Cross Rd Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J  COY
425 CROSS ROAD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,500 $203,000 A  0.376 $285,500 

$203,000 Totals  0.376 $285,500 $82,500 
10-133-0044.000

1124267LOT 44 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.376

419 Cross Rd Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW T  FOSTICZ
ASHLEY R  FOSTICZ
419 CROSS ROAD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $213,000 A  0.418 $296,500 

$213,000 Totals  0.418 $296,500 $83,500 
10-133-0045.000

623/525 LOT 45 OVERLAND SUBDIVISION

 0.418

529 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

DONALD L  MALZAHN
ROSEMARY A  MALZAHN
529 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,000 $250,000 A  0.309 $347,000 

$250,000 Totals  0.309 $347,000 $97,000 
10-134-0020.000

0987936 625/511 LOT 20 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON PHASE 2

 0.309

426 Lilac Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN T AND TERRY A THAYER 
REVO
426 LILAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$95,500 $256,000 A  0.290 $351,500 

$256,000 Totals  0.290 $351,500 $95,500 
10-134-0021.000

634/569 LOT 21 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 2

 0.290

438 Lilac Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD F  PAUL
MOIRA M  PAUL
438 LILAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,500 $379,000 A  0.305 $475,500 

$379,000 Totals  0.305 $475,500 $96,500 
10-134-0022.000

1137955LOT 22 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 2

 0.305

452 Lilac Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON M  BOLHOUS
ALYSE N  BOLHOUS
452 LILAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$105,500 $319,000 A  0.537 $424,500 

$319,000 Totals  0.537 $424,500 $105,500 
10-134-0023.000

1197/359 LOT 23 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 2

 0.537

458 Lilac Ct

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP A  GOULD
BARBARA A  GOULD
458 LILAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$103,500 $297,000 A  0.430 $400,500 

$297,000 Totals  0.430 $400,500 $103,500 
10-134-0024.000

1368/197 1064/549 LOT 24 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON PHASE 2

 0.430

469 Lilac Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A BOURNE AND CYNTHIA L BO
469 LILAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$103,500 $299,000 A  0.439 $402,500 

$299,000 Totals  0.439 $402,500 $103,500 
10-134-0025.000

0968116 940/971 791/211 LOT 25 CEDAR HIGHLANDS 
OF GRAFTON PHASE 2

 0.439

453 Lilac Ct

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE A  SCANNELL
ANNE B  SCANNELL
453 LILAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$93,500 $298,000 A  0.268 $391,500 

$298,000 Totals  0.268 $391,500 $93,500 
10-134-0026.000

1124642 LOT 26 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 2

 0.268

447 Lilac Ct

Acres:Section: 

VINCE EHLEY
KIM EHLEY
447 LILAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,000 $349,500 A  0.325 $447,500 

$349,500 Totals  0.325 $447,500 $98,000 
10-134-0027.000

1035148 LOT 27 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 2

 0.325

435 Lilac Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRACY PELT
CASEY BUBOLTZ
435 LILAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$100,000 $267,900 A  0.344 $367,900 

$267,900 Totals  0.344 $367,900 $100,000 
10-134-0028.000

641/135 LOT 28 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 2

 0.344

429 Lilac Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD F  BURGARINO
KRISTINE M  BURGARINO
429 LILAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$106,500 $325,000 A  1.056 $431,500 

$325,000 Totals  1.056 $431,500 $106,500 
10-135-0001.000

670/638 LOT 1 SHADY RIDGE SUBDIVISION

 1.056

516 Shady Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J  LAZZARI
LOUANN A  LAZZARI
516 SHADY RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$107,000 $264,500 A  1.073 $371,500 

$264,500 Totals  1.073 $371,500 $107,000 
10-135-0002.000

0866083 LOT 2 SHADY RIDGE SUBDIVISION

 1.073

630 Shady Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

EDWIN L  STOCK
BARBARA S  STOCK
630 SHADY RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,500 $336,800 A  1.028 $442,300 

$336,800 Totals  1.028 $442,300 $105,500 
10-135-0003.000

0807317 LOT 3 SHADY RIDGE SUBDIVISION

 1.028

762 Shady Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

GARY L  LUTYNSKI
ELLEN L  LUTYNSKI
762 SHADY RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,500 $305,000 A  1.014 $410,500 

$305,000 Totals  1.014 $410,500 $105,500 
10-135-0004.000

1030196 1000549LOT 4 SHADY RIDGE SUBDIVISION

 1.014

835 Shady Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEAN M HORVATH REVOCABLE 
TRUST
835 SHADY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $477,000 A  0.884 $570,000 

$477,000 Totals  0.884 $570,000 $93,000 
10-135-0005.000

664/547 LOT 5 SHADY RIDGE SUBDIVISION

 0.884

824 Shady Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS M  OTT
DIANE M  OTT
824 SHADY RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$106,500 $501,500 A  1.068 $608,000 

$501,500 Totals  1.068 $608,000 $106,500 
10-135-0006.000

1108753 1108752 1075912 993/144 631/142 LOT 6 
SHADY RIDGE SUBDIVISION

 1.068

850 Shady Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

FRANK TRUMMER SURVIVORS 
TRUST
PO BOX 22
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,000 $323,500 A  0.935 $421,500 

$323,500 Totals  0.935 $421,500 $98,000 
10-135-0007.000

654/409 LOT 7 SHADY RIDGE SUBDIVISION

 0.935

811 Shady Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE R  DUNCOMBE
TAMZAN V  DUNCOMBE
811 SHADY RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$109,000 $383,500 A  1.160 $492,500 

$383,500 Totals  1.160 $492,500 $109,000 
10-135-0008.000

1146529 1016294 636/461 LOT 8 SHADY RIDGE 
SUBDIVISION

 1.160

749 Shady Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A  FOX
749 SHADY RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$101,000 $293,500 A  0.961 $394,500 

$293,500 Totals  0.961 $394,500 $101,000 
10-135-0009.000

1203/181 LOT 9 SHADY RIDGE SUBDIVISION

 0.961

645 Shady Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J  BURKHARDT
NANCY J  BURKHARDT
645 SHADY RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$127,500 $315,500 A  1.900 $443,000 

$315,500 Totals  1.900 $443,000 $127,500 
10-135-0010.000

842/275 LOT 10 SHADY RIDGE SUBDIVISION

 1.900

621 Shady Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY E  KOHLWEY
MARY J  KOHLWEY
621 SHADY RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$120,500 $383,000 A  1.620 $503,500 

$383,000 Totals  1.620 $503,500 $120,500 
10-135-0011.000

998/812 LOT 11 SHADY RIDGE SUBDIVISION

 1.620

595 Shady Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARK J  GALL
KAREN J  GALL
595 SHADY RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$119,000 $272,500 A  1.550 $391,500 

$272,500 Totals  1.550 $391,500 $119,000 
10-135-0012.000

1121336LOT 12 SHADY RIDGE SUBDIVISION

 1.550

537 Shady Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

LINDA J  KIRCHEN
537 SHADY RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $291,500 A  0.901 $386,000 

$291,500 Totals  0.901 $386,000 $94,500 
10-135-0013.000

766/192 LOT 13 SHADY RIDGE SUBDIVISION

 0.901

501 Shady Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT C  DUNNING
LORETTA M  DUNNING
501 SHADY RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $140,000 A  0.000 $180,000 

$140,000 Totals  0.000 $180,000 $40,000 
10-136-01-01-000

794635 UNIT 1    BUILDING 1 HERITAGE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

722 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY LARSON
WENDY K  LARSON
722 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $148,000 A  0.000 $188,000 

$148,000 Totals  0.000 $188,000 $40,000 
10-136-01-02-000

673/123 UNIT 2    BUILDING 1 HERITAGE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

724 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS F  ZIRTZLAFF
KATHLEEN L  ZIRTZLAFF
724 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $140,000 A  0.000 $180,000 

$140,000 Totals  0.000 $180,000 $40,000 
10-136-02-01-000

973/29 UNIT 1  BUILDING 2 HERITAGE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

746 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

MARTHA C  SHANNON
746 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $140,000 A  0.000 $180,000 

$140,000 Totals  0.000 $180,000 $40,000 
10-136-02-02-000

0865945 UNIT 2   BUILDING 2 HERITAGE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

748 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

JASON H  ANSCHUTZ
JENNIFER E  ANSCHUTZ
748 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $140,000 A  0.000 $180,000 

$140,000 Totals  0.000 $180,000 $40,000 
10-136-03-01-000

0939312 1001/484 678/558 UNIT 1 BUILDING 3 
HERITAGE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

760 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

GERALDINE B  ANDERSON
760 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $140,000 A  0.000 $180,000 

$140,000 Totals  0.000 $180,000 $40,000 
10-136-03-02-000

0831636 UNIT 2   BUILDING 3 HERITAGE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

762 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOHN E  ECKHART
762 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $319,500 A  0.289 $414,500 

$319,500 Totals  0.289 $414,500 $95,000 
10-137-0029.000

1247/399 LOT 29 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 3

 0.289

357 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN M  SPAUDE
JAMES G  SPAUDE
357 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$97,000 $289,000 A  0.313 $386,000 

$289,000 Totals  0.313 $386,000 $97,000 
10-137-0030.000

0970110 LOT 30 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 3

 0.313

345 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

GERALD F CARTER AND DIANA L CA
345 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,500 $216,500 A  0.332 $315,000 

$216,500 Totals  0.332 $315,000 $98,500 
10-137-0031.000

1144128LOT 31 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 3

 0.332

323 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD THIERMANN AND LYNN 
THI
323 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$103,000 $226,500 A  0.409 $329,500 

$226,500 Totals  0.409 $329,500 $103,000 
10-137-0032.000

893/237 LOT 32 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 3

 0.409

319 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

JACK P  BUTLER
CYNTHIA H  BUTLER
319 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,000 $225,000 A  0.274 $319,000 

$225,000 Totals  0.274 $319,000 $94,000 
10-137-0033.000

0997361 LOT 33 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 3

 0.274

1597 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN CARLI
JENNIFER P  CARLI
1597 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$92,500 $240,000 A  0.258 $332,500 

$240,000 Totals  0.258 $332,500 $92,500 
10-137-0034.000

1016063 LOT 34 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 3

 0.258

1565 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R  TIFFANY
KAREN A  TIFFANY
1565 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,000 $231,500 A  0.297 $327,500 

$231,500 Totals  0.297 $327,500 $96,000 
10-137-0035.000

658/486 LOT 35 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 3

 0.297

1531 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW C  EGELHOFF
KAREN E  EGELHOFF
1531 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$95,000 $221,000 A  0.284 $316,000 

$221,000 Totals  0.284 $316,000 $95,000 
10-137-0036.000

646/518 LOT 36 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 3

 0.284

304 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

RONALD L  DRAVES
LISA M  DRAVES
304 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$102,500 $250,000 A  0.384 $352,500 

$250,000 Totals  0.384 $352,500 $102,500 
10-137-0037.000

1046119 957/491 LOT 37 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON PHASE 3

 0.384

312 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS PETERSON AND LOU ANN 
CA
312 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$102,500 $237,500 A  0.394 $340,000 

$237,500 Totals  0.394 $340,000 $102,500 
10-137-0038.000

0988645LOT 38 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 3

 0.394

320 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

DARREN L  MCCULLEY
STACCIA N  MCCULLEY
320 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$102,500 $319,500 A  0.393 $422,000 

$319,500 Totals  0.393 $422,000 $102,500 
10-137-0039.000

1032202LOT 39 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 3

 0.393

332 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 23

THOMAS P  STORVIK
LORI B  STORVIK
332 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$105,000 $239,600 A  0.512 $344,600 

$239,600 Totals  0.512 $344,600 $105,000 
10-137-0040.000

1083723 891/769 LOT 40 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON PHASE 3

 0.512

344 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E AND JANELL K ROMNEK T
344 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,500 $254,000 A  0.326 $352,500 

$254,000 Totals  0.326 $352,500 $98,500 
10-137-0041.000

1125/357 LOT 41 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 3

 0.326

356 W Lilac Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL COOKE
CARRIE COOKE
356 W LILAC LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,000 $247,000 A  0.300 $343,000 

$247,000 Totals  0.300 $343,000 $96,000 
10-138-0042.000

683/483 LOT 42 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 4

 0.300

1629 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J  SEIBEL
JEAN M  SEIBEL
1629 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,000 $280,000 A  0.298 $376,000 

$280,000 Totals  0.298 $376,000 $96,000 
10-138-0043.000

0854815 702/737 LOT 43 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON PHASE 4

 0.298

1661 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM P  ELDREDGE JR
1661 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,000 $253,000 A  0.301 $349,000 

$253,000 Totals  0.301 $349,000 $96,000 
10-138-0044.000

748/78 LOT 44 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 4

 0.301

306 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES P  DOHERTY
LORRAINE M  NICHOLS
306 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,000 $305,500 A  0.322 $403,500 

$305,500 Totals  0.322 $403,500 $98,000 
10-138-0045.000

1500/852 LOT 45 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 4

 0.322

344 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEAN AMHAUS
ELEANOR AMHAUS
344 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$95,500 $313,000 A  0.291 $408,500 

$313,000 Totals  0.291 $408,500 $95,500 
10-138-0046.000

1096071LOT 46 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 4

 0.291

368 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOEL T  LABLONDE
LINDSAY A  LABLONDE
368 JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$100,500 $274,500 A  0.355 $375,000 

$274,500 Totals  0.355 $375,000 $100,500 
10-138-0047.000

1148/795 LOT 47 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 4

 0.355

376 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

RONALD D  DALTON
GLORIA J  DALTON
376 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$134,500 $273,000 A  0.430 $407,500 

$273,000 Totals  0.430 $407,500 $134,500 
10-138-0048.000

1138062 1220/629 LOT 48 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON PHASE 4

 0.430

382 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW C  FLETCHER
NANCY A  FLETCHER
382 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,000 $292,500 A  0.321 $390,500 

$292,500 Totals  0.321 $390,500 $98,000 
10-138-0049.000

828/876 LOT 49 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 4

 0.321

371 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

KEVEN S  HAYHURST
LINDA M  HAYHURST
371 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$102,500 $247,000 A  0.377 $349,500 

$247,000 Totals  0.377 $349,500 $102,500 
10-138-0050.000

1024/237 670/449 LOT 50 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON PHASE 4

 0.377

353 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRUEGER REVOCABLE TRUST
353 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$105,500 $296,000 A  0.565 $401,500 

$296,000 Totals  0.565 $401,500 $105,500 
10-138-0051.000

0994387LOT 51 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 4

 0.565

349 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL E  MALICKI
KATHRYN L  MALICKI
349 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$102,500 $297,500 A  0.383 $400,000 

$297,500 Totals  0.383 $400,000 $102,500 
10-138-0052.000

1594/822 LOT 52 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 4

 0.383

337 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHAD A  LANNING
ALISON M  LANNING
337 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$97,000 $278,500 A  0.309 $375,500 

$278,500 Totals  0.309 $375,500 $97,000 
10-138-0053.000

1010377LOT 53 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 4

 0.309

325 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH PIORKOWSKI
THERESA M  PIORKOWSKI
325 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$95,500 $231,500 A  0.293 $327,000 

$231,500 Totals  0.293 $327,000 $95,500 
10-138-0054.000

1188/355 LOT 54 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 4

 0.293

1705 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R  JANKOWSKI
CHRISTALYNN A  JANKOWSKI
1705 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$95,000 $218,500 A  0.288 $313,500 

$218,500 Totals  0.288 $313,500 $95,000 
10-138-0055.000

1104950 1063778LOT 55 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON PHASE 4

 0.288

1723 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS R  WAGNER
CAROL L  WAGNER
1723 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $285,000 A  0.307 $381,500 

$285,000 Totals  0.307 $381,500 $96,500 
10-138-0056.000

672/634 LOT 56 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 4

 0.307

1751 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL E  FAVRET
LAUREL V  FAVRET
1751 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$99,500 $252,000 A  0.342 $351,500 

$252,000 Totals  0.342 $351,500 $99,500 
10-139-0057.000

1273/568 LOT 57 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 5

 0.342

328 Juniper Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J  RICHOUX
MAUREEN T  RICHOUX
328 JUNIPER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,500 $390,000 A  0.279 $484,500 

$390,000 Totals  0.279 $484,500 $94,500 
10-139-0058.000

1081436LOT 58 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 5

 0.279

334 Juniper Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM J  HEIDEN ET AL
C/O WILLIAM J  HEIDEN
334 JUNIPER CT
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,500 $263,500 A  0.302 $360,000 

$263,500 Totals  0.302 $360,000 $96,500 
10-139-0059.000

662/484 LOT 59 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 5

 0.302

346 Juniper Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN R  WELLNITZ
CARLA A  WELLNITZ
346 JUNIPER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$92,000 $298,500 A  0.251 $390,500 

$298,500 Totals  0.251 $390,500 $92,000 
10-139-0060.000

1070038 1054012 LOT 60 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON PHASE 5

 0.251

362 Juniper Ct

Acres:Section: 

ARLENE K  SLUTZKY
362 JUNIPER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$137,000 $395,500 A  0.543 $532,500 

$395,500 Totals  0.543 $532,500 $137,000 
10-139-0061.000

1503/253 LOT 61 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 5

 0.543

378 Juniper Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARTIN A  MOSER
LISA L  MOSER
378 JUNIPER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$134,500 $377,000 A  0.431 $511,500 

$377,000 Totals  0.431 $511,500 $134,500 
10-139-0062.000

0920965 906/863 LOT 62 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON PHASE 5

 0.431

385 Juniper Ct

Acres:Section: 23

BRUCE A AND SHIRLEY K KRENZKE 
385 JUNIPER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$104,000 $286,500 A  0.458 $390,500 

$286,500 Totals  0.458 $390,500 $104,000 
10-139-0063.000

904/208 LOT 63 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 5

 0.458

375 Juniper Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK D  SHAW
DEBRA L  SHAW
375 JUNIPER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$95,500 $362,500 A  0.292 $458,000 

$362,500 Totals  0.292 $458,000 $95,500 
10-139-0064.000

1060571 1013637 1194/734 LOT 64 CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON PHASE 5

 0.292

357 Juniper Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER A  BELOIN
KIM S  BELOIN
357 JUNIPER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$102,500 $372,000 A  0.392 $474,500 

$372,000 Totals  0.392 $474,500 $102,500 
10-139-0065.000

1071288LOT 65 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 5

 0.392

331 Juniper Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA SCHMIDT
AMY SCHMIDT
331 JUNIPER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$137,500 $263,500 A  0.578 $401,000 

$263,500 Totals  0.578 $401,000 $137,500 
10-139-0066.000

1071997LOT 66 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 5

 0.578

390 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY HALLETT
AMY HALLETT
390 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$104,500 $337,000 A  0.470 $441,500 

$337,000 Totals  0.470 $441,500 $104,500 
10-139-0067.000

0889763 LOT 67 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 5

 0.470

1753 Bobwhite Ln

Acres:Section: 

GLEN R  TURK
DEBRA E  TURK
1753 BOBWHITE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$100,500 $275,500 A  0.353 $376,000 

$275,500 Totals  0.353 $376,000 $100,500 
10-139-0068.000

1055636 1190/815 LOT 68 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON PHASE 5

 0.353

387 W Juniper Dr

Acres:Section: 

TOM L AND KAREN J BUDDE 2017 R
387 W JUNIPER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $272,000 A  0.302 $368,500 

$272,000 Totals  0.302 $368,500 $96,500 
10-140-0001.000

1121536LOT 1 WESTVIEW MEADOWS

 0.302

434 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN T  NELSON
JACLYN L  NELSON
434 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $230,500 A  0.305 $327,000 

$230,500 Totals  0.305 $327,000 $96,500 
10-140-0002.000

1118842 1118841 0890787 LOT 2 WESTVIEW 
MEADOWS

 0.305

418 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

GARY M LOOS AND JORJAN J LOOS 
418 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,500 $386,500 A  0.330 $485,000 

$386,500 Totals  0.330 $485,000 $98,500 
10-140-0003.000

1103565LOT 3 WESTVIEW MEADOWS

 0.330

1393 Dove Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  SWIETLIK
THERESE M  SWIETLIK
1393 DOVE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$104,500 $331,000 A  0.486 $435,500 

$331,000 Totals  0.486 $435,500 $104,500 
10-140-0004.000

1105771LOT 4 WESTVIEW MEADOWS

 0.486

1398 Dove Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT MIZELLE
ANNA MIZELLE
1398 DOVE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$118,500 $267,000 A  0.400 $385,500 

$267,000 Totals  0.400 $385,500 $118,500 
10-140-0005.000

1138332 1076726 0857430 LOT 5 WESTVIEW 
MEADOWS

 0.400

358 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JON G  BALIUS
358 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$118,000 $367,500 A  0.388 $485,500 

$367,500 Totals  0.388 $485,500 $118,000 
10-140-0006.000

1034924 LOT 6 WESTVIEW MEADOWS

 0.388

342 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS F  ATKINSON
KARI R  ATKINSON
342 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $88,000 A  0.000 $128,000 

$88,000 Totals  0.000 $128,000 $40,000 
10-141-04-01-000

1055482 UNIT 1 BUILDING 4 HERITAGE 
CONDOMINIUM ADD NO1

 0.000

392 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

HARLAND L  HEUS
392 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $88,000 A  0.000 $128,000 

$88,000 Totals  0.000 $128,000 $40,000 
10-141-04-02-000

1082092UNIT 2    BUILDING 4 HERITAGE 
CONDOMINIUM ADD NO1

 0.000

394 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL A  WOLF
394 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $90,000 A  0.000 $130,000 

$90,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $40,000 
10-141-05-01-000

1145327UNIT 1 BUILDING 5 HERITAGE 
CONDOMINIUM ADD NO1

 0.000

384 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH ARPKE
384 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $104,500 A  0.000 $144,500 

$104,500 Totals  0.000 $144,500 $40,000 
10-141-05-02-000

1116159UNIT 2   BUILDING 5 HERITAGE 
CONDOMINIUM ADD NO1

 0.000

388 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY KOHLWEY
388 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $107,000 A  0.000 $147,000 

$107,000 Totals  0.000 $147,000 $40,000 
10-141-05-03-000

1140716 1140355 1368/582 UNIT 3 BUILDING 5 
HERITAGE CONDOMINIUM ADD NO1

 0.000

390 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

GLEN BOON
390 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $160,000 A  0.000 $200,000 

$160,000 Totals  0.000 $200,000 $40,000 
10-141-06-00-000

1099449UNIT 1 BUILDING 6 HERITAGE 
CONDOMINIUM ADD NO1

 0.000

382 Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

ASHLEY A  PFANNERSTILL
382 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$5,000 $0 A  0.192 $5,000 

$0 Totals  0.192 $5,000 $5,000 
10-142-0000.002

1213/901 359/41 OUTLOT 1 *EXC S 155 FT 1411/416* 
BERTRAM VALLEY

 0.192

17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM BERTRAM
608 FREDONIA AVE
FREDONIA  WI 53021

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $350,500 A  0.313 $432,000 

$350,500 Totals  0.313 $432,000 $81,500 
10-142-0001.000

1583/285 LOT 1 BERTRAM VALLEY

 0.313

1916 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONALD C  SONSALLA
JODY L  SONSALLA
1916 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$102,000 $218,000 A  0.849 $320,000 

$218,000 Totals  0.849 $320,000 $102,000 
10-142-0002.001

1111142 1111141 0984483 0966966 LC1411/416  
752/940LOT 2 ALSO S 155 FT OF OUTLOT 1 
BERTRAM VALLEY

 0.849

1922 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE J  BROWN
1922 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $207,000 A  0.312 $288,000 

$207,000 Totals  0.312 $288,000 $81,000 
10-142-0003.000

797/494 LOT 3 BERTRAM VALLEY

 0.312

1928 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL L  GILBERT
PATRICIA A  GILBERT
1928 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $261,500 A  0.309 $342,500 

$261,500 Totals  0.309 $342,500 $81,000 
10-142-0004.000

1259/792 LOT 4 BERTRAM VALLEY

 0.309

1934 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LARRY V  CHOVANEC
JANE C  CHOVANEC
1934 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $225,000 A  0.312 $306,000 

$225,000 Totals  0.312 $306,000 $81,000 
10-142-0005.000

0923408LOT 5 BERTRAM VALLEY

 0.312

1940 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 30

CLAUDE F  TAYLOR
GAIL M  TAYLOR
1940 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$81,000 $231,000 A  0.309 $312,000 

$231,000 Totals  0.309 $312,000 $81,000 
10-142-0006.000

1094030LOT 6 BERTRAM VALLEY

 0.309

1946 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 30

JASON J  WEIMER
CHRISTY L  WEIMER
1946 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $214,000 A  0.309 $295,000 

$214,000 Totals  0.309 $295,000 $81,000 
10-142-0007.000

743/167 LOT 7 BERTRAM VALLEY

 0.309

1952 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J  DI FRANCES
LINDA A  DI FRANCES
1952 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $316,000 A  0.361 $398,000 

$316,000 Totals  0.361 $398,000 $82,000 
10-142-0008.000

1101918LOT 8 BERTRAM VALLEY

 0.361

1958 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW GOSSE
ANGELA GOSSE
1958 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,500 $214,000 A  0.617 $301,500 

$214,000 Totals  0.617 $301,500 $87,500 
10-143-0001.000

1119603LOT 1 BEING #2346 CSM LOT 4 VOL 17/187 
OVERLAND NORTH

 0.617

431 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER A  HOFLAND
TIFFANY H  HOFLAND
431 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $230,000 A  0.525 $315,500 

$230,000 Totals  0.525 $315,500 $85,500 
10-143-0013.001

0981982 858/839 709/851 LOT 13 AND PART LOT 14 
BEING #2239 CSM LOT 2 VOL 16/310 OVERLAND 
NORTH

 0.525

573 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

DRJ JOINT VENTURES
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,000 $237,500 A  0.411 $320,500 

$237,500 Totals  0.411 $320,500 $83,000 
10-143-0014.001

1124507 1124506 1124505 0913742 0913741 1403/422 
709/850 PART LOT 14 BEING #2239 CSM LOT 1 VOL 
16/310 OVERLAND NORTH

 0.411

525 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA L TILLMANN IRREVOCABLE
1934 MAPLE RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $259,500 A  0.303 $356,000 

$259,500 Totals  0.303 $356,000 $96,500 
10-144-0069.000

1094775LOT 69 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 6

 0.303

304 W Chestnut Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P  NORA
304 W CHESTNUT LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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$96,500 $310,500 A  0.305 $407,000 

$310,500 Totals  0.305 $407,000 $96,500 
10-144-0070.000

1525/618 LOT 70 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 6

 0.305

322 W Chestnut Ln

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS DAMM
JACQUELINE K  DAMM
322 W CHESTNUT LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $245,500 A  0.305 $342,000 

$245,500 Totals  0.305 $342,000 $96,500 
10-144-0071.000

1009860 1013/480 816/558 LOT 71 CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON PHASE 6

 0.305

336 W Chestnut Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH D EICHERS REVOCABLE LIV
336 W CHESTNUT LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $251,800 A  0.305 $348,300 

$251,800 Totals  0.305 $348,300 $96,500 
10-144-0072.000

1135326 1004782 LOT 72 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON PHASE 6

 0.305

350 W Chestnut Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUNNY T  KRONSTEDT
C/O SUNNY T  KRONSTEDT
350 W CHESTNUT LN
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $308,500 A  0.305 $405,000 

$308,500 Totals  0.305 $405,000 $96,500 
10-144-0073.000

1015870  LOT 73 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 6

 0.305

364 W Chestnut Ln

Acres:Section: 

CRYSTAL M  SCHMIT
GERALD J  SCHMIT JR
364 W CHESTNUT LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $302,000 A  0.305 $398,500 

$302,000 Totals  0.305 $398,500 $96,500 
10-144-0074.000

1096560LOT 74 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 6

 0.305

378 W Chestnut Ln

Acres:Section: 

TIFFANY J  SCHILLER
JACOB J  SCHILLER
378 W CHESTNUT LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,500 $324,500 A  0.281 $419,000 

$324,500 Totals  0.281 $419,000 $94,500 
10-144-0075.000

1195/458 LOT 75 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 6

 0.281

392 W Chestnut Ln

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL R  MORIARTY
JOY L  MORIARTY
392 W CHESTNUT LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,000 $221,500 A  0.299 $317,500 

$221,500 Totals  0.299 $317,500 $96,000 
10-144-0076.000

1038959 0962365LOT 76 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON PHASE 6JEFFREY S MCCRAY & LYNN M 
MCCRAY LIFE ESTATE

 0.299

1765 Bobwhite Ln

Acres:Section: 23

LAUREN E  SPERRY ET AL
1765 BOBWHITE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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$96,500 $251,500 A  0.302 $348,000 

$251,500 Totals  0.302 $348,000 $96,500 
10-144-0077.000

0964845LOT 77 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 6

 0.302

1777 Bobwhite Ln

Acres:Section: 

RYAN P  LEPIANKA
JULIE E  LEPIANKA
1777 BOBWHITE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $223,500 A  0.306 $320,000 

$223,500 Totals  0.306 $320,000 $96,500 
10-144-0078.000

0838073 1257/516 LOT 78 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON PHASE 6

 0.306

1785 Bobwhite Ln

Acres:Section: 

KYLE M  STERKENBURG
AMY S  STERKENBURG
1785 BOBWHITE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,000 $247,000 A  0.321 $345,000 

$247,000 Totals  0.321 $345,000 $98,000 
10-144-0079.000

1214/518 LOT 79 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 6

 0.321

395 W Chestnut Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J  WILLIAMS
THERESA L  SHAW
395 W CHESTNUT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,000 $312,000 A  0.322 $410,000 

$312,000 Totals  0.322 $410,000 $98,000 
10-144-0080.000

1140088 1053341 LOT 80 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON PHASE 6

 0.322

385 W Chestnut Ln

Acres:Section: 

JESSICA MCDONELL
CHRISTOPHER K  MCDONELL
385 W CHESTNUT LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,000 $272,500 A  0.322 $370,500 

$272,500 Totals  0.322 $370,500 $98,000 
10-144-0081.000

1069999LOT 81 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 6

 0.322

363 W Chestnut Ln

Acres:Section: 

ERIN KOHLMANN
BRIAN KOHLMANN
363 W CHESTNUT LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,000 $256,500 A  0.322 $354,500 

$256,500 Totals  0.322 $354,500 $98,000 
10-144-0082.000

0991705 LOT 82 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 6

 0.322

347 W Chestnut Ln

Acres:Section: 

CURTIS M  HOFFART
SALLY A  HOFFART
347 W CHESTNUT LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,000 $261,000 A  0.322 $359,000 

$261,000 Totals  0.322 $359,000 $98,000 
10-144-0083.000

773/690 LOT 83 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 6

 0.322

331 W Chestnut Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN J  BARTOLETTI
SUZANNE M  BARTOLETTI
331 W CHESTNUT LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,000 $246,000 A  0.322 $344,000 

$246,000 Totals  0.322 $344,000 $98,000 
10-144-0084.000

786/366 LOT 84 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF GRAFTON 
PHASE 6

 0.322

315 W Chestnut Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN G  BURGAN
LINDA M  BURGAN
315 W CHESTNUT LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$97,500 $264,000 A  0.317 $361,500 

$264,000 Totals  0.317 $361,500 $97,500 
10-144-0085.000

1078066 0937739LOT 85 CEDAR HIGHLANDS OF 
GRAFTON PHASE 6

 0.317

301 W Chestnut Ln

Acres:Section: 23

CASEY K  FLEMING
C/O CASEY K  FLEMING
301 W CHESTNUT LN
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $297,500 A  0.419 $394,000 

$297,500 Totals  0.419 $394,000 $96,500 
10-145-0109.000

979/708 LOT 109 EAST RIDGE FOUR

 0.419

2091 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E  LORBECK
PAMELA J  LORBECK
2093 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$50,000 $162,000 A  0.000 $212,000 

$162,000 Totals  0.000 $212,000 $50,000 
10-146-0001.000

1060171 1060170 1034080UNIT 1 MEADOWBROOKE 
CONDOMINIUM #1

 0.000

717 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

DONNA M  BULARZ
717 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$50,000 $176,500 A  0.000 $226,500 

$176,500 Totals  0.000 $226,500 $50,000 
10-146-0002.000

810/406 UNIT 2 MEADOWBROOKE CONDOMINIUM #1

 0.000

715 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

GARY W  CLARK
BETTY B  CLARK
715 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $175,000 A  0.000 $215,000 

$175,000 Totals  0.000 $215,000 $40,000 
10-147-0001.001

1081911 1081256 886/559 868/985 541/715 491/400 
UNIT 1 BUILDING A EDGEVIEW HEIGHTS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

378A Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

EDGEVIEW HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUM  
1796 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $175,000 A  0.000 $215,000 

$175,000 Totals  0.000 $215,000 $40,000 
10-147-0001.002

1081911 1081256 886/559 868/985 541/715 491/400 
UNIT 2   BUILDING A EDGEVIEW HEIGHTS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

378B Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

EDGEVIEW HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUM  
1796 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$40,000 $155,000 A  0.000 $195,000 

$155,000 Totals  0.000 $195,000 $40,000 
10-147-0002.001

1081911 1081256 886/559 868/985 541/715 491/400 
UNIT 1 BUILDING B EDGEVIEW HEIGHTS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

380A Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

EDGEVIEW HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUM  
1796 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $155,000 A  0.000 $195,000 

$155,000 Totals  0.000 $195,000 $40,000 
10-147-0002.002

1081911 1081256 886/559 868/985 541/715 491/400 
UNIT 2 BUILDING B EDGEVIEW HEIGHTS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

380B Prairie Run

Acres:Section: 

EDGEVIEW HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUM  
1796 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $348,500 A  0.940 $448,500 

$348,500 Totals  0.940 $448,500 $100,000 
10-148-0001.000

1122891 1254/871 LOT 1 STREAMSIDE CIRCLE

 0.940

200 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

NETTESHEIM REVOCABLE TRUST
3762 WHIDBEY WAY
NAPLES  FL 34119

School 2217
MATC

$97,000 $316,000 A  0.420 $413,000 

$316,000 Totals  0.420 $413,000 $97,000 
10-148-0002.000

1003/790 LOT 2 STREAMSIDE CIRCLE

 0.420

399 Streamside Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAUL A  BRADY
BONNIE K  BRADY
399 STREAMSIDE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $243,000 A  0.540 $343,000 

$243,000 Totals  0.540 $343,000 $100,000 
10-148-0003.000

1026438LOT 3 STREAMSIDE CIRCLE

 0.540

387 Streamside Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL CHERNOFF AND SHARYN 
L 
PO BOX 866
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$113,500 $294,000 A  1.670 $407,500 

$294,000 Totals  1.670 $407,500 $113,500 
10-148-0004.000

1135713LOT 4 STREAMSIDE CIRCLE

 1.670

375 Streamside Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES E  MCDONALD
CARDISS MCDONALD
375 STREAMSIDE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$123,000 $375,000 A  2.640 $498,000 

$375,000 Totals  2.640 $498,000 $123,000 
10-148-0005.000

1145520 1105719LOT 5 STREAMSIDE CIRCLE

 2.640

363 Streamside Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A  STRAND
363 STREAMSIDE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$128,500 $372,000 A  2.490 $500,500 

$372,000 Totals  2.490 $500,500 $128,500 
10-148-0006.000

806/437 LOT 6 STREAMSIDE CIRCLE

 2.490

351 Streamside Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARK D  EWE
DENISE M  EWE
351 STREAMSIDE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,500 $278,000 A  1.020 $378,500 

$278,000 Totals  1.020 $378,500 $100,500 
10-148-0007.000

0857935 1506/981 LOT 7 STREAMSIDE CIRCLE

 1.020

350 Streamside Ct

Acres:Section: 

MCCULLOCH REVOCABLE TRUST
350 STREAMSIDE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$109,500 $273,500 A  1.470 $383,000 

$273,500 Totals  1.470 $383,000 $109,500 
10-148-0008.000

890/282 LOT 8 STREAMSIDE CIRCLE

 1.470

366 Streamside Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD A  MCCABE
GWYN ANTOINE
366 STREAMSIDE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $300,000 A  0.830 $400,000 

$300,000 Totals  0.830 $400,000 $100,000 
10-148-0009.000

1077185LOT 9 STREAMSIDE CIRCLE

 0.830

374 Streamside Ct

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY T  COLKER
LISA R  COLKER
374 STREAMSIDE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $313,000 A  0.620 $413,000 

$313,000 Totals  0.620 $413,000 $100,000 
10-148-0010.000

1097927LOT 10 STREAMSIDE CIRCLE

 0.620

382 Streamside Ct

Acres:Section: 

RYAN M  THIERFELDER
ASHLEY E  THIERFELDER
382 STREAMSIDE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $292,000 A  0.560 $392,000 

$292,000 Totals  0.560 $392,000 $100,000 
10-148-0011.000

0872962 1492/817 LOT 11 STREAMSIDE CIRCLE

 0.560

390 Streamside Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J  GETTEL
JENNIFER A  GETTEL
390 STREAMSIDE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $221,200 A  0.750 $321,200 

$221,200 Totals  0.750 $321,200 $100,000 
10-148-0012.000

932/348 LOT 12 STREAMSIDE CIRCLE

 0.750

420 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY T  RICHARDSON
CHERI RICHARDSON
420 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$100,000 $225,000 A  0.720 $325,000 

$225,000 Totals  0.720 $325,000 $100,000 
10-148-0013.000

0866993 902/706 LOT 13 STREAMSIDE CIRCLE

 0.720

438 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE A  SHAVER
JEAN M  SHAVER
438 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$50,000 $185,000 A  0.000 $235,000 

$185,000 Totals  0.000 $235,000 $50,000 
10-150-0001.000

1045236UNIT 1 MEADOWBROOKE CONDOMINIUM #2

 0.000

757 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

LISA CLAUSSEN
757 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$50,000 $186,500 A  0.000 $236,500 

$186,500 Totals  0.000 $236,500 $50,000 
10-150-0002.000

1075609 1073107 1026341 UNIT 2 MEADOWBROOKE 
CONDOMINIUM #2

 0.000

755 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH C  LEINBECK
755 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  4.070 $0 

$0 Totals  4.070 $0 $0 
10-151-0000.001

847/312 OUTLOT 1 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.000

Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
1971 WASHINGTON AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.140 $0 

$0 Totals  0.140 $0 $0 
10-151-0000.002

847/312 OUTLOT 2 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.000

Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $281,000 A  0.372 $373,500 

$281,000 Totals  0.372 $373,500 $92,500 
10-151-0003.000

1072295 887/166 LOT 3 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.372

1868 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES D CRIPLEAN AND GERALDINE
5131 WILDLIFE TRL
THREE LAKES  WI 54562

School 2217
MATC

$86,000 $245,500 A  0.263 $331,500 

$245,500 Totals  0.263 $331,500 $86,000 
10-151-0004.000

987/250 LOT 4 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.263

1846 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT STOLLENWERK
TAMMY STOLLENWERK
1846 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$86,000 $232,000 A  0.263 $318,000 

$232,000 Totals  0.263 $318,000 $86,000 
10-151-0005.000

1123362 0989145LOT 5 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.263

1834 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT H  NICHOLS JR
REBECCA NICHOLS
1834 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$89,000 $242,000 A  0.320 $331,000 

$242,000 Totals  0.320 $331,000 $89,000 
10-151-0006.000

1103181 1059/506 924/702 LOT 6 MELODY HILL 
ESTATES

 0.320

1812 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN J  SULLIVAN
1812 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $277,500 A  0.511 $377,500 

$277,500 Totals  0.511 $377,500 $100,000 
10-151-0007.000

864/964 LOT 7 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.511

1800 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL A  LORGE
ANN M  LORGE
1800 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,500 $314,500 A  0.530 $415,000 

$314,500 Totals  0.530 $415,000 $100,500 
10-151-0008.000

961/33 LOT 8 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.530

1503 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM P  KARRELS
CARLA J  KARRELS
1503 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $331,000 A  0.374 $423,500 

$331,000 Totals  0.374 $423,500 $92,500 
10-151-0009.000

1141671LOT 9 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.374

1511 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

WESTON R  BANKER
CARLY M  BANKER
1511 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $230,000 A  0.258 $315,500 

$230,000 Totals  0.258 $315,500 $85,500 
10-151-0010.000

871/669 LOT 10 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.258

1519 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

KIRK E  COSLET
CARLA J  COSLET
1519 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $253,500 A  0.258 $339,000 

$253,500 Totals  0.258 $339,000 $85,500 
10-151-0011.000

858/1 LOT 11 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.258

1521 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS E  PETERSON
JEANNE M  PETERSON
1521 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$85,500 $228,500 A  0.258 $314,000 

$228,500 Totals  0.258 $314,000 $85,500 
10-151-0012.000

942/691 LOT 12 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.258

1527 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

GUENTER E  RATZMER
JANICE G  RATZMER
1527 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $212,800 A  0.258 $298,300 

$212,800 Totals  0.258 $298,300 $85,500 
10-151-0013.000

1142/244 LOT 13 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.258

1539 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

ALAN S  OLSEN
JUDITH M  OLSEN
1539 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $234,000 A  0.258 $319,500 

$234,000 Totals  0.258 $319,500 $85,500 
10-151-0014.000

1106356LOT 14 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.258

1555 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

LUIS RAMOS MORALES
CAROL RAMOS
1555 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $239,000 A  0.258 $324,500 

$239,000 Totals  0.258 $324,500 $85,500 
10-151-0015.000

0882276 LOT 15 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.258

1605 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID W  SCHROEDER
ABBY SCHROEDER
1605 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $259,500 A  0.258 $345,000 

$259,500 Totals  0.258 $345,000 $85,500 
10-151-0016.000

1882/452 LOT 16 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.258

1617 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW BOYCE
DEANNE BOYCE
1617 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $202,500 A  0.273 $289,000 

$202,500 Totals  0.273 $289,000 $86,500 
10-151-0017.000

0845790 LOT 17 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.273

1625 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN D  DEMASTER
MEGAN A  DEMASTER
1625 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,000 $294,000 A  0.281 $381,000 

$294,000 Totals  0.281 $381,000 $87,000 
10-151-0018.000

1056230 0983852 LOT 18 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.281

1641 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 19

PHILIP C  BABLER
1641 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$83,500 $282,000 A  0.243 $365,500 

$282,000 Totals  0.243 $365,500 $83,500 
10-151-0019.000

1068590LOT 19 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.243

1653 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

RYAN C  FISCHER
STACY J  FISCHER
1653 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$84,000 $260,000 A  0.245 $344,000 

$260,000 Totals  0.245 $344,000 $84,000 
10-151-0020.000

1090/631 LOT 20 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.245

1669 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT W  PADDOCK
JILL L  PADDOCK
1669 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $251,000 A  0.249 $336,000 

$251,000 Totals  0.249 $336,000 $85,000 
10-151-0021.000

1082341LOT 21 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.249

1668 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN SCHMITT
JOSEPH SCHMITT
1668 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$84,500 $242,500 A  0.248 $327,000 

$242,500 Totals  0.248 $327,000 $84,500 
10-151-0022.000

1033894 LOT 22 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.248

1654 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL SZEDZIEWSKI
JENNIFER SZEDZIEWSKI
1654 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$84,500 $255,500 A  0.248 $340,000 

$255,500 Totals  0.248 $340,000 $84,500 
10-151-0023.000

0987314LOT 23 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.248

1638 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL D  YOUNG
CHERYL D  YOUNG
1638 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $237,000 A  0.249 $322,000 

$237,000 Totals  0.249 $322,000 $85,000 
10-151-0024.000

1139046LOT 24 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.249

1630 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA S  BLATZ
1630 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,500 $297,500 A  0.287 $385,000 

$297,500 Totals  0.287 $385,000 $87,500 
10-151-0025.000

1035094 1033646 968/493 LOT 25 MELODY HILL 
ESTATES

 0.287

1845 Arapaho Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBYN S CORNELIUS REVOCABLE 
TR
1845 ARAPAHO CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 436 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$87,000 $225,000 A  0.280 $312,000 

$225,000 Totals  0.280 $312,000 $87,000 
10-151-0026.000

1080691LOT 26 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.280

1883 Arapaho Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRACY BYRON
1883 ARAPAHO CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,500 $277,000 A  0.542 $377,500 

$277,000 Totals  0.542 $377,500 $100,500 
10-151-0027.000

843/564 LOT 27 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.542

1887 Arapaho Ct

Acres:Section: 

ADDISON L  SILVERTHORN
PATRICIA H  SILVERTHORN
1887 ARAPAHO CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$101,500 $342,500 A  0.625 $444,000 

$342,500 Totals  0.625 $444,000 $101,500 
10-151-0028.000

845/927 LOT 28 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.625

1899 Arapaho Ct

Acres:Section: 

FRANK E  GEDELMAN
SUSAN M  GEDELMAN
1899 ARAPAHO CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $0 A  0.496 $100,000 

$0 Totals  0.496 $100,000 $100,000 
10-151-0029.000

957/525 LOT 29 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.496

Arapaho Ct

Acres:Section: 

FRANK E  GEDELMAN
SUSAN M  GEDELMAN
1899 ARAPAHO CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,500 $346,000 A  0.292 $433,500 

$346,000 Totals  0.292 $433,500 $87,500 
10-151-0030.000

1672/484 LOT 30 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.292

1886 Arapaho Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANNY A  BIRCH
SUSAN E  BIRCH
1886 ARAPAHO CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $292,500 A  0.271 $379,000 

$292,500 Totals  0.271 $379,000 $86,500 
10-151-0031.000

1027/370 LOT 31 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.271

1870 Arapaho Ct

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY C  HANNEY
DIANE M  HANNEY
1870 ARAPAHO CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,000 $266,600 A  0.284 $353,600 

$266,600 Totals  0.284 $353,600 $87,000 
10-151-0032.000

863/869 LOT 32 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.284

1858 Arapaho Ct

Acres:Section: 

RONALD OSTROWSKI
SUE E  LINVILLE
1858 ARAPAHO CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$99,000 $267,000 A  0.334 $366,000 

$267,000 Totals  0.334 $366,000 $99,000 
10-151-0033.000

1513/659 LOT 33 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.334

1836 Arapaho Ct

Acres:Section: 

BILLIE H  NORTON
TRACY D  NORTON
1836 ARAPAHO CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,500 $303,500 A  0.268 $391,000 

$303,500 Totals  0.268 $391,000 $87,500 
10-151-0034.000

1097069LOT 34 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.268

1814 Arapaho Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT TEAL III
SHANNON TEAL
1814 ARAPAHO CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $215,500 A  0.277 $302,000 

$215,500 Totals  0.277 $302,000 $86,500 
10-151-0035.000

896/640 LOT 35 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.277

1802 Arapaho Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT G  SEEFELDT
SUSAN L  SEEFELDT
1802 ARAPAHO CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $290,500 A  0.351 $390,500 

$290,500 Totals  0.351 $390,500 $100,000 
10-151-0036.000

1126544LOT 36 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.351

1560 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

JASON COHEN
JACQUELINE ROSEN
1560 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $235,000 A  0.351 $335,000 

$235,000 Totals  0.351 $335,000 $100,000 
10-151-0037.000

1091120 1091119 932/149 LOT 37 MELODY HILL 
ESTATES

 0.351

1540 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND VERLEY AND DARLIN E 
VE
1540 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $223,000 A  0.351 $323,000 

$223,000 Totals  0.351 $323,000 $100,000 
10-151-0038.000

1119083LOT 38 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.351

1528 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN A SIPPEL REVOCABLE 
TRU
1528 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $312,500 A  0.351 $412,500 

$312,500 Totals  0.351 $412,500 $100,000 
10-151-0039.000

1120867 0934289 0851226 LOT 39 MELODY HILL 
ESTATES

 0.351

1520 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 19

JOHN D  CORNELL
CARRIE CORNELL
1520 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$104,500 $264,000 A  0.416 $368,500 

$264,000 Totals  0.416 $368,500 $104,500 
10-151-0040.000

1101510LOT 40 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.416

1516 Arapaho Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA BAUER PAPAMARCOS
1516 ARAPAHO AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$106,500 $307,000 A  0.445 $413,500 

$307,000 Totals  0.445 $413,500 $106,500 
10-151-0041.000

1030396 846/965 LOT 41 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.445

1823 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID R AND MARCIA J KOPECKO R
1823 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $283,500 A  0.269 $378,500 

$283,500 Totals  0.269 $378,500 $95,000 
10-151-0042.000

1141/843 LOT 42 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.269

1855 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

JOEL A  STOCKHAUSEN
PATRICIA A  STOCKHAUSEN
1855 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,000 $260,000 A  0.262 $347,000 

$260,000 Totals  0.262 $347,000 $87,000 
10-151-0043.000

928/532 LOT 43 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.262

1505 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD J  WEST
JANE D  WEST
1505 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $245,500 A  0.244 $338,000 

$245,500 Totals  0.244 $338,000 $92,500 
10-151-0044.000

1092234 1052393 LOT 44 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.244

1527 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

DEBASISH CHAUDHURI
NILIMA CHAUDHURI
1527 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $267,000 A  0.244 $359,500 

$267,000 Totals  0.244 $359,500 $92,500 
10-151-0045.000

1042069 LOT 45 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.244

1545 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

BRYAN TRUONG
LINDSEY
1545 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $230,500 A  0.244 $323,000 

$230,500 Totals  0.244 $323,000 $92,500 
10-151-0046.000

0833434 1154/380 LOT 46 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.244

1563 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

DEAN LIVING TRUST
1563 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$92,500 $212,500 A  0.244 $305,000 

$212,500 Totals  0.244 $305,000 $92,500 
10-151-0047.000

1060707LOT 47 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.244

1581 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

ETHAN P  LINGSWEILER
DAPHNE J  BLADER
1581 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $227,000 A  0.244 $319,500 

$227,000 Totals  0.244 $319,500 $92,500 
10-151-0048.000

0923805LOT 48 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.244

1593 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 19

JEFFREY S  DOTSON
ELIZABETH J  DOTSON
1593 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,500 $261,500 A  0.273 $349,000 

$261,500 Totals  0.273 $349,000 $87,500 
10-151-0049.000

1100/732 LOT 49 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.273

1601 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID E  COEUR
TAMARA L  COEUR
1601 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,000 $338,500 A  0.299 $426,500 

$338,500 Totals  0.299 $426,500 $88,000 
10-151-0050.000

1107060LOT 50 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.299

1609 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

COLE URBAIN
KATHARINE E  URBAIN
1609 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,000 $345,000 A  0.346 $436,000 

$345,000 Totals  0.346 $436,000 $91,000 
10-151-0051.000

1144636 938/633 LOT 51 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.346

1617 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J  TOLZMAN
ROBIN R  TOLZMAN
1617 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $267,500 A  0.419 $364,000 

$267,500 Totals  0.419 $364,000 $96,500 
10-151-0052.000

0906306 LOT 52 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.419

1625 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

KELLY D  BRADY
MARIA A  BRADY
1625 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $252,100 A  0.374 $344,600 

$252,100 Totals  0.374 $344,600 $92,500 
10-151-0053.000

1099215 1027651 LOT 53 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.374

1612 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

DAWN HANSEN
1612 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$82,000 $268,000 A  0.234 $350,000 

$268,000 Totals  0.234 $350,000 $82,000 
10-151-0054.000

1055083 LOT 54 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.234

1598 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW D  SCHUELKE
MOLLY SCHUELKE
1598 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $209,000 A  0.234 $291,000 

$209,000 Totals  0.234 $291,000 $82,000 
10-151-0055.000

0946142 1197/691 LOT 55 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.234

1572 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES B GANTNER AND MONICA J G
1572 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $239,000 A  0.234 $321,000 

$239,000 Totals  0.234 $321,000 $82,000 
10-151-0056.000

1811/983 LOT 56 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.234

1554 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

SRINIVASA N  BANGALORE
MEENAKSHI VIDYASHANKAR
1554 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $263,000 A  0.234 $345,000 

$263,000 Totals  0.234 $345,000 $82,000 
10-151-0057.000

1251/67 LOT 57 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.234

1536 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A  FEUTZ JR
KERRY L  FELKNER
1536 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $254,500 A  0.234 $336,500 

$254,500 Totals  0.234 $336,500 $82,000 
10-151-0058.000

0924441LOT 58 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.234

1518 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 19

HARRIETT W MELVIN LIVING TRUST
1518 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$84,000 $223,000 A  0.244 $307,000 

$223,000 Totals  0.244 $307,000 $84,000 
10-151-0059.000

0817221 LOT 59 MELODY HILL ESTATES

 0.244

1500 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

VIKTOR MELNICHENKO
VIKTORIYA MELNICHENKO
1500 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$50,000 $160,000 A  0.000 $210,000 

$160,000 Totals  0.000 $210,000 $50,000 
10-152-0001.000

0926824UNIT 1 MEADOWBROOKE CONDO NO. 3

 0.000

683 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

GUL SUMERA NIAZI
683 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$50,000 $160,000 A  0.000 $210,000 

$160,000 Totals  0.000 $210,000 $50,000 
10-152-0002.000

904/174 UNIT 2 MEADOWBROOKE CONDO NO. 3

 0.000

681 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT MIERNICZAK
681 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,500 $306,000 A  0.248 $397,500 

$306,000 Totals  0.248 $397,500 $91,500 
10-153-0001.000

0961772 LOT 1 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.248

300 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOEL J  DYKSTRA
BETHANY S  DYKSTRA
300 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$95,500 $247,500 A  0.292 $343,000 

$247,500 Totals  0.292 $343,000 $95,500 
10-153-0002.000

1017/181 LOT 2 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.292

1773 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS H  LOBERGER
DIANE L  LOBERGER
1773 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$99,000 $236,400 A  0.335 $335,400 

$236,400 Totals  0.335 $335,400 $99,000 
10-153-0003.000

1122147 1071460LOT 3 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF 
CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.335

298 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE L  DEKANICH
JEFFREY S  DEKANICH
298 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,000 $281,500 A  0.232 $369,500 

$281,500 Totals  0.232 $369,500 $88,000 
10-153-0004.000

1003718LOT 4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.232

286 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 

TODD A  SCHELLINGER
JENNIFER M  NIEMANN
286 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,000 $212,500 A  0.233 $300,500 

$212,500 Totals  0.233 $300,500 $88,000 
10-153-0005.000

1142133LOT 5 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.233

270 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A  KARSKI
JANET E  SANDRETTI
270 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,000 $251,000 A  0.233 $339,000 

$251,000 Totals  0.233 $339,000 $88,000 
10-153-0006.000

1035318LOT 6 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.233

244 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 23

JAMES P  SHIFF
JULIE M  SHIFF
244 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,000 $229,000 A  0.233 $317,000 

$229,000 Totals  0.233 $317,000 $88,000 
10-153-0007.000

0908005 LOT 7 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.233

228 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 

MARK A  DASKO
JAN M  DASKO
228 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,500 $232,000 A  0.290 $327,500 

$232,000 Totals  0.290 $327,500 $95,500 
10-153-0008.000

1081004 1076255LOT 8 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF 
CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.290

233 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 

ANTHONY J  CASSEL ET AL
233 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,500 $243,500 A  0.290 $339,000 

$243,500 Totals  0.290 $339,000 $95,500 
10-153-0009.000

1133/372 LOT 9 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.290

261 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT T  WIESE
JENNY L  WIESE
261 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $246,500 A  0.345 $346,500 

$246,500 Totals  0.345 $346,500 $100,000 
10-153-0010.000

1075365LOT 10 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.345

283 W Maple St

Acres:Section: 

JESSE M  HUFF
ANGELA M  HUFF
283 W MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$104,000 $298,500 A  0.460 $402,500 

$298,500 Totals  0.460 $402,500 $104,000 
10-153-0011.000

1238/954 LOT 11 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.460

1800 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

THEODORE M  MCCOY
CAROL M  MCCOY
1800 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,500 $267,500 A  0.290 $363,000 

$267,500 Totals  0.290 $363,000 $95,500 
10-153-0012.000

1078685 0889528 LOT 12 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF 
CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.290

246 Bobolink Ct

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY D  ETTER
KERRY A  ETTER
246 BOBOLINK CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$103,500 $278,500 A  0.423 $382,000 

$278,500 Totals  0.423 $382,000 $103,500 
10-153-0013.000

1135138LOT 13 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.423

234 Bobolink Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL C  BERGIN
234 BOBOLINK CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$102,500 $252,000 A  0.391 $354,500 

$252,000 Totals  0.391 $354,500 $102,500 
10-153-0014.000

0991448 LOT 14 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.391

229 Bobolink Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAUL C TOWN
CAROLYN A TOWN
229 BOBOLINK CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $281,000 A  0.288 $376,000 

$281,000 Totals  0.288 $376,000 $95,000 
10-153-0015.000

0909956 LOT 15 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.288

257 Bobolink Ct

Acres:Section: 

DMITRY LAPAN
INNA OKUN
257 BOBOLINK CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$99,500 $300,500 A  0.340 $400,000 

$300,500 Totals  0.340 $400,000 $99,500 
10-153-0016.000

1077262LOT 16 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.340

1830 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEAN OLSON
MEGHAN OLSON
1830 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$103,000 $231,000 A  0.406 $334,000 

$231,000 Totals  0.406 $334,000 $103,000 
10-153-0017.000

0889308 LOT 17 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.406

1854 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER G  SCHAEFER
TAMARA A  SCHAEFER
1854 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,000 $252,000 A  0.276 $346,000 

$252,000 Totals  0.276 $346,000 $94,000 
10-153-0018.000

0818183 LOT 18 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.276

250 W Aspen St

Acres:Section: 

GLENN A  WEISKE
250 W ASPEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $240,000 A  0.263 $333,000 

$240,000 Totals  0.263 $333,000 $93,000 
10-153-0019.000

1146446LOT 19 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.263

224 W Aspen St

Acres:Section: 

HAROLD D  WILLIS
TERESA M  WILLIS
224 W ASPEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,000 $276,400 A  0.309 $373,400 

$276,400 Totals  0.309 $373,400 $97,000 
10-153-0020.000

1357/842 LOT 20 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.309

210 W Aspen St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID D  NEPERUD
TAMMY J  NEPERUD
210 W ASPEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$88,500 $195,000 A  0.236 $283,500 

$195,000 Totals  0.236 $283,500 $88,500 
10-153-0021.000

0861287 LOT 21 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.236

219 W Aspen St

Acres:Section: 

DMITRY KONON
MARIA KONON
219 W ASPEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,000 $208,000 A  0.250 $300,000 

$208,000 Totals  0.250 $300,000 $92,000 
10-153-0022.000

0875108 LOT 22 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.250

231 W Aspen St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW C  CARROLL
KRISTINE E  CARROLL
231 W ASPEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $255,000 A  0.261 $348,000 

$255,000 Totals  0.261 $348,000 $93,000 
10-153-0023.000

885/231 LOT 23 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.261

263 W Aspen St

Acres:Section: 

JAY R  GERGENS
COLETTE BIRKHOLZ
263 W ASPEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $202,000 A  0.279 $296,500 

$202,000 Totals  0.279 $296,500 $94,500 
10-153-0024.000

0981354 LOT 24 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.279

277 W Aspen St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID GARCIA
MICHELLE L  FUGILL
277 W ASPEN ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $229,000 A  0.511 $334,000 

$229,000 Totals  0.511 $334,000 $105,000 
10-153-0025.000

0959906LOT 25 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.511

1896 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER T  BENNIN
SARAH ANNALEE BENNIN
1896 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $243,500 A  0.289 $338,500 

$243,500 Totals  0.289 $338,500 $95,000 
10-153-0026.000

1014945 0848014 LOT 26 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF 
CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.289

1893 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

BLTN REVOCABLE TRUST U T A
PO BOX 823
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$93,500 $297,000 A  0.271 $390,500 

$297,000 Totals  0.271 $390,500 $93,500 
10-153-0027.000

1142638LOT 27 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.271

1877 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN AND EDITH LOUNSBERRY 
REV
1877 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$94,000 $263,500 A  0.272 $357,500 

$263,500 Totals  0.272 $357,500 $94,000 
10-153-0028.000

817/438 LOT 28 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.272

1861 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

JON R  ZICKERMANN SR
FLORENCE A  ZICKERMANN
1861 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,000 $266,000 A  0.272 $360,000 

$266,000 Totals  0.272 $360,000 $94,000 
10-153-0029.000

1016669LOT 29 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.272

1845 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J  HARRISON
ELIZABETH A  HARRISON
1845 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,000 $427,000 A  0.273 $521,000 

$427,000 Totals  0.273 $521,000 $94,000 
10-153-0030.000

875/594 LOT 30 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.273

1823 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK M  OTTE
JOAN R  OTTE
1823 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,000 $340,000 A  0.272 $434,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.272 $434,000 $94,000 
10-153-0031.000

1072437LOT 31 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OF CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 7

 0.272

301 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN T  GERKE
ERICA L  GERKE
301 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.030 $0 

$0 Totals  0.030 $0 $0 
10-154-0000.001

967/740 OUTLOT 1 CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 8

 0.000

Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

CEDARBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT
W68 N611 EVERGREEN BLVD
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $337,300 A  0.304 $433,800 

$337,300 Totals  0.304 $433,800 $96,500 
10-154-0117.000

0886925 LOT 117 CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 8

 0.304

315 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY P  MYCZEK
KIMBERLY A  MYCZEK
315 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $264,000 A  0.306 $360,500 

$264,000 Totals  0.306 $360,500 $96,500 
10-154-0118.000

1062078 1062077 941/223 LOT 118 CEDAR 
HIGHLANDS PHASE 8

 0.306

323 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA V  CLIFFORD
323 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,500 $255,000 A  0.307 $351,500 

$255,000 Totals  0.307 $351,500 $96,500 
10-154-0119.000

1065/907 LOT 119 CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 8

 0.307

341 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY T  DRAKE
LORI L  DRAKE
341 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $286,500 A  0.307 $383,000 

$286,500 Totals  0.307 $383,000 $96,500 
10-154-0120.000

1174/279 LOT 120 CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 8

 0.307

359 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY R  MAGUIRE
SUSAN G  MAGUIRE
359 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$97,000 $264,000 A  0.308 $361,000 

$264,000 Totals  0.308 $361,000 $97,000 
10-154-0121.000

906/382 LOT 121 CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 8

 0.308

367 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD F  BARTELL
COLLEEN M  BARTELL
367 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$97,000 $291,500 A  0.308 $388,500 

$291,500 Totals  0.308 $388,500 $97,000 
10-154-0122.000

0911319 1880/220 LOT 122 CEDAR HIGHLANDS 
PHASE 8

 0.308

385 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

PAUL A  MINERVA
LISA M  TSAI
385 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$97,500 $316,000 A  0.318 $413,500 

$316,000 Totals  0.318 $413,500 $97,500 
10-154-0123.000

1100701LOT 123 CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 8

 0.318

397 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS J  MORAN
KELLY J  MORAN
397 W TORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$95,500 $286,000 A  0.291 $381,500 

$286,000 Totals  0.291 $381,500 $95,500 
10-154-0124.000

0981660 LOT 124 CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 8

 0.291

403 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

SVEN RICHTER
MARY RICHTER
403 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,500 $269,000 A  0.279 $363,500 

$269,000 Totals  0.279 $363,500 $94,500 
10-154-0125.000

978/825 LOT 125 CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 8

 0.279

417 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

OELERICH LIVING TRUST
417 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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$94,500 $318,000 A  0.280 $412,500 

$318,000 Totals  0.280 $412,500 $94,500 
10-154-0126.000

0822403 LOT 126 CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 8

 0.280

431 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L  ROTH
ANNE K  ROTH
431 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$103,000 $297,000 A  0.410 $400,000 

$297,000 Totals  0.410 $400,000 $103,000 
10-154-0127.000

1576/479 LOT 127 CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 8

 0.410

428 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P  HERBRAND
JANELLE M  HERBRAND
428 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$104,000 $282,000 A  0.463 $386,000 

$282,000 Totals  0.463 $386,000 $104,000 
10-154-0128.000

942/515 LOT 128 CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 8

 0.463

410 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM Q  RICE
LISA P  RICE
410 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,000 $302,000 A  0.325 $400,000 

$302,000 Totals  0.325 $400,000 $98,000 
10-154-0129.000

0806736 LOT 129 CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 8

 0.325

398 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY A  OLSON
KELLY L  OLSON
398 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,500 $292,000 A  0.326 $390,500 

$292,000 Totals  0.326 $390,500 $98,500 
10-154-0130.000

928/483 LOT 130 CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 8

 0.326

382 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS N  HUGHES
ROSEMARY S  HUGHES
382 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,500 $317,500 A  0.327 $416,000 

$317,500 Totals  0.327 $416,000 $98,500 
10-154-0131.000

938/404 LOT 131 CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 8

 0.327

366 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD H  WEBER
LAURA J  WEBER
366 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,500 $276,000 A  0.327 $374,500 

$276,000 Totals  0.327 $374,500 $98,500 
10-154-0132.000

0983556  1436/872 LOT 132 CEDAR HIGHLANDS 
PHASE 8

 0.327

354 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

SCHULZ LIVING TRUST
354 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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$98,500 $269,500 A  0.328 $368,000 

$269,500 Totals  0.328 $368,000 $98,500 
10-154-0133.000

1191/429 LOT 133 CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 8

 0.328

336 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS S  GALL
CYNTHIA S  GALL
336 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,500 $272,500 A  0.328 $371,000 

$272,500 Totals  0.328 $371,000 $98,500 
10-154-0134.000

1078990 949/319 LOT 134 CEDAR HIGHLANDS 
PHASE 8

 0.328

318 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

JIMMY J  SCHUETT
ROBIN J  SCHUETT
318 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,500 $297,000 A  0.326 $395,500 

$297,000 Totals  0.326 $395,500 $98,500 
10-154-0135.000

1117582LOT 135 CEDAR HIGHLANDS PHASE 8

 0.326

310 W Thornapple Ln

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN KNIGHT
JESSICA A  KNIGHT
310 W THORNAPPLE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$50,000 $143,000 A  0.000 $193,000 

$143,000 Totals  0.000 $193,000 $50,000 
10-155-0001.000

1144679 1141087UNIT 1 MOLE CREEK 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

427 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHERI C  WARNKE
MATTHEW P  MASON
427 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$50,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $194,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $194,000 $50,000 
10-155-0002.000

1086828UNIT 2 MOLE CREEK CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

425 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

LISA A RIEGLEMAN REVOCABLE TRU
425 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$1,000 $0 A  0.101 $1,000 

$0 Totals  0.101 $1,000 $1,000 
10-157-0000.001

0810401 OUTLOT 1 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.101

Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY J  VOELLER
ROBIN L  VOELLER
N110 W5380 W HIGHLAND DR
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 1015
MATC

$116,500 $467,800 A  0.490 $584,300 

$467,800 Totals  0.490 $584,300 $116,500 
10-157-0000.041

1117015PART BEING OUTLOT 2 BEING #2953 CSM 
LOT 41 VOL 21/89 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.490

532 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN G  CASSIDY
532 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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$121,500 $412,500 A  0.607 $534,000 

$412,500 Totals  0.607 $534,000 $121,500 
10-157-0000.042

0972466 PART BEING OUTLOT 2 BEING #2953 CSM 
LOT 42 VOL 21/89 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.607

554 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 23

LFAP  LLC
554 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$115,000 $328,000 A  0.455 $443,000 

$328,000 Totals  0.455 $443,000 $115,000 
10-157-0001.000

1074367LOT 1 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.455

500 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH L  SALMON JR
KELLY L  SALMON
500 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024-9300

School 1015
MATC

$112,500 $453,000 A  0.399 $565,500 

$453,000 Totals  0.399 $565,500 $112,500 
10-157-0002.000

1105779LOT 2 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.399

508 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

MITCHELL A  PEZANOSKI II
KATE L  PEZANOSKI
508 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$116,000 $417,000 A  0.473 $533,000 

$417,000 Totals  0.473 $533,000 $116,000 
10-157-0003.000

1007190LOT 3 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.473

1374 Chickadee Ln

Acres:Section: 

NATHANIEL KRUEGER
JENNIFER KRUEGER
1374 CHICKADEE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$114,500 $326,000 A  0.440 $440,500 

$326,000 Totals  0.440 $440,500 $114,500 
10-157-0004.000

1111349 1053638 LOT 4 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.440

1356 Chickadee Ln

Acres:Section: 

DEREK DEMENT
JAMIE L  DEMENT
1356 CHICKADEE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$113,500 $317,000 A  0.423 $430,500 

$317,000 Totals  0.423 $430,500 $113,500 
10-157-0005.000

1079758LOT 5 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.423

1338 Chickadee Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT P  WENNER
JENNIFER N  WENNER
1338 CHICKADEE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$108,000 $310,000 A  0.326 $418,000 

$310,000 Totals  0.326 $418,000 $108,000 
10-157-0006.000

0968750 LOT 6 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.326

1310 Chickadee Ln

Acres:Section: 

PETER J  SONNENBERG
KRISTEN M  SONNENBERG
1310 CHICKADEE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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$106,500 $322,500 A  0.310 $429,000 

$322,500 Totals  0.310 $429,000 $106,500 
10-157-0007.000

1089433LOT 7 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.310

1298 Chickadee Ln

Acres:Section: 23

ANN M  MANNING
SCOTT R  MANNING
1298 CHICKADEE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$107,000 $357,500 A  0.317 $464,500 

$357,500 Totals  0.317 $464,500 $107,000 
10-157-0008.000

1137526LOT 8 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.317

1276 Chickadee Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER JONES
TIFFANY A  JONES
1276 CHICKADEE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$110,500 $340,000 A  0.358 $450,500 

$340,000 Totals  0.358 $450,500 $110,500 
10-157-0009.000

1006293 0845254 LOT 9 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.358

511 Box Elder Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT E UNKEL AND MARY H 
UNKE
C/O ROBERT E UNKEL AND MARY H 
511 BOX ELDER LN
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$112,000 $425,500 A  0.378 $537,500 

$425,500 Totals  0.378 $537,500 $112,000 
10-157-0010.001

1093491LOT 10 ALSO COMM NE COR TH SW'LY 124 
FT NW 14 FT E 126 FT S 5 FT POBBEING PART OF 
CSM #723 LOT 1 DOC 0272467SEC 23  T 10  R 21 

 0.378

502 Box Elder Ln

Acres:Section: 

DALTON HANSEN
RHIANNON HANSEN
502 BOX ELDER LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$109,500 $297,000 A  0.346 $406,500 

$297,000 Totals  0.346 $406,500 $109,500 
10-157-0011.001

1156/115 0830047 0830048 LOT 11 & PART LOT 12 
ALSO COMM NE COR TH NW 14 FT W 81 FT S 21 FT 
S TO SW COR LOT 11 N TO NW COR LOT 11 E TO 

 0.346

518 Box Elder Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY A  SCHOEN
TAMMY S  SCHOEN
518 BOX ELDER LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$108,500 $392,500 A  0.331 $501,000 

$392,500 Totals  0.331 $501,000 $108,500 
10-157-0012.001

0865148 LOT 12 *EXC COMM SE COR TH N 146 FT W 
16 FT S TO POB* CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.331

532 Box Elder Ln

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS A  SCHUMACHER
CHRISTINE M  SCHUMACHER
532 BOX ELDER LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$108,500 $359,500 A  0.334 $468,000 

$359,500 Totals  0.334 $468,000 $108,500 
10-157-0013.000

794623 LOT 13 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.334

554 Box Elder Ln

Acres:Section: 

REMIG L  RAFFANTI
LYNN M  RAFFANTI
554 BOX ELDER LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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$146,500 $460,500 A  0.626 $607,000 

$460,500 Totals  0.626 $607,000 $146,500 
10-157-0014.000

1105026LOT 14 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.626

576 Box Elder Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH R  FLESHER JR
JAMES J  MCCORMACK
576 BOX ELDER LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$155,000 $406,500 A  0.797 $561,500 

$406,500 Totals  0.797 $561,500 $155,000 
10-157-0015.000

1073717 1214/981LOT 15 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.797

598 Box Elder Ln

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE T  LARRIVEE
JULIE A  LARRIVEE
598 BOX ELDER LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$146,000 $451,500 A  0.620 $597,500 

$451,500 Totals  0.620 $597,500 $146,000 
10-157-0016.000

1020915 LOT 16 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.620

1251 Creekside Ln

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN T  KURTEN
NANCY KURTEN
1251 CREEKSIDE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$137,500 $373,500 A  0.442 $511,000 

$373,500 Totals  0.442 $511,000 $137,500 
10-157-0017.000

0978942 1337/35 LOT 17 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.442

1259 Creekside Ln

Acres:Section: 

C P  WITTENBERG
DOROTHY J  WITTENBERG
1259 CREEKSIDE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$138,000 $393,000 A  0.452 $531,000 

$393,000 Totals  0.452 $531,000 $138,000 
10-157-0018.000

1043282 1728/902 LOT 18 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.452

1277 Creekside Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARK D  ZIEBELL
JUDITH A  ZIEBELL
1277 CREEKSIDE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$137,500 $431,500 A  0.442 $569,000 

$431,500 Totals  0.442 $569,000 $137,500 
10-157-0019.000

1104/215 LOT 19 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.442

1285 Creekside Ln

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT D  SKORIK
STEPHANIE M  SKORIK
1285 CREEKSIDE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$137,500 $475,500 A  0.441 $613,000 

$475,500 Totals  0.441 $613,000 $137,500 
10-157-0020.000

1096129 LOT 20 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.441

1299 Creekside Ln

Acres:Section: 

PRIVATE
C/O SHANE L  HITCHLER
1299 CREEKSIDE LN
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$142,500 $485,000 A  0.540 $627,500 

$485,000 Totals  0.540 $627,500 $142,500 
10-157-0021.001

1140371PART LOT 21 & 22 BEING #2757 CSM LOT 1 
VOL 19/399 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.540

1305 Creekside Ln

Acres:Section: 

KELLY GLEESON
JAMES GLEESON
1305 CREEKSIDE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$155,000 $582,000 A  0.797 $737,000 

$582,000 Totals  0.797 $737,000 $155,000 
10-157-0022.001

1033289PART LOTS 21 & 22 #2757 CSM LOT 2 VOL 
19/399 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.797

1319 Creekside Ct

Acres:Section: 

TODD MEYER
NICOLE J  MEYER
1319 CREEKSIDE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$162,500 $600,000 A  0.943 $762,500 

$600,000 Totals  0.943 $762,500 $162,500 
10-157-0023.000

1127/852 LOT 23 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.943

1337 Creekside Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R  WILLER
KAREN M  WILLER
1337 CREEKSIDE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$114,000 $477,500 A  0.424 $591,500 

$477,500 Totals  0.424 $591,500 $114,000 
10-157-0024.000

1272/472 LOT 24 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.424

1325 Creekside Ct

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH A  BJURSTROM
JODIE L  BJURSTROM
1325 CREEKSIDE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$112,000 $343,500 A  0.380 $455,500 

$343,500 Totals  0.380 $455,500 $112,000 
10-157-0025.000

1014666LOT 25 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.380

599 Cottonwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN D  CARR
MICHELE K  CARR
599 COTTONWOOD LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$107,500 $368,500 A  0.322 $476,000 

$368,500 Totals  0.322 $476,000 $107,500 
10-157-0026.000

0808614 LOT 26 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.322

587 Cottonwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARC E  SUNDQUIST
KELLY J  SUNDQUIST
587 COTTONWOOD LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$120,000 $419,500 A  0.575 $539,500 

$419,500 Totals  0.575 $539,500 $120,000 
10-157-0027.000

1715/261  1244/771 LOT 27 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.575

565 Cottonwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT W AND LYNNE M CHARMOLI 
R
565 COTTONWOOD LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$118,500 $0 A  0.541 $118,500 

$0 Totals  0.541 $118,500 $118,500 
10-157-0028.000

1035632 0896361 LOT 28 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.541

523 Cottonwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT W  CHARMOLI
C/O SCOTT W  CHARMOLI
565 COTTONWOOD LN
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$116,500 $360,500 A  0.493 $477,000 

$360,500 Totals  0.493 $477,000 $116,500 
10-157-0029.000

0851894 LOT 29 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.493

1367 Chickadee Ln

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY E  JOHNSON
HEATHER A  VANDE SANDE 
JOHNSON
1367 CHICKADEE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$115,500 $402,500 A  0.467 $518,000 

$402,500 Totals  0.467 $518,000 $115,500 
10-157-0030.000

1189/40 1023/310 LOT 30 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.467

516 W Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT RISHEL AND OR MICHELLE R
516 W HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$110,500 $321,000 A  0.359 $431,500 

$321,000 Totals  0.359 $431,500 $110,500 
10-157-0031.000

1076517LOT 31 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.359

518 Cottonwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN N  RENDE
RYNE J  RENDE
518 COTTONWOOD LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$112,000 $354,500 A  0.385 $466,500 

$354,500 Totals  0.385 $466,500 $112,000 
10-157-0032.000

0884012 LOT 32 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.385

536 Cottonwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE A  GLAUB
LEAH S  GLAUB
536 COTTONWOOD LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$111,500 $340,000 A  0.370 $451,500 

$340,000 Totals  0.370 $451,500 $111,500 
10-157-0033.000

1037894 LOT 33 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.370

572 Cottonwood Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M  WEHBY
BONNIE L  WEHBY
572 COTTONWOOD LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$112,000 $437,000 A  0.378 $549,000 

$437,000 Totals  0.378 $549,000 $112,000 
10-157-0034.000

0996789 1231/630 LOT 34 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.378

1290 Creekside Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT L NELLIS AND DENISE J N
1290 CREEKSIDE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$108,000 $442,500 A  0.325 $550,500 

$442,500 Totals  0.325 $550,500 $108,000 
10-157-0035.000

1099055LOT 35 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.325

1282 Creekside Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARK KRIER
NATHALIE KRIER
1282 CREEKSIDE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$105,500 $394,500 A  0.294 $500,000 

$394,500 Totals  0.294 $500,000 $105,500 
10-157-0036.000

1216/538 LOT 36 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.294

1264 Creekside Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN J  HERBERT
CHARMAINE M  HERBERT
1264 CREEKSIDE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$108,000 $450,500 A  0.326 $558,500 

$450,500 Totals  0.326 $558,500 $108,000 
10-157-0037.000

1047835 0795633 LOT 37 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.326

1252 Creekside Ln

Acres:Section: 

TRUST AGREEMENT EDWARD W 
HAYNE
1252 CREEKSIDE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$111,000 $348,500 A  0.359 $459,500 

$348,500 Totals  0.359 $459,500 $111,000 
10-157-0038.000

1057961 1028/985 LOT 38 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.359

1265 Chickadee Ln

Acres:Section: 

J AND C WANDSCHNEIDER TRUST
1265 CHICKADEE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$110,500 $394,500 A  0.358 $505,000 

$394,500 Totals  0.358 $505,000 $110,500 
10-157-0039.000

1481/365 LOT 39 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.358

1283 Chickadee Ln

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG G  GONN
SHERI B  GONN
1283 CHICKADEE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$113,500 $360,500 A  0.422 $474,000 

$360,500 Totals  0.422 $474,000 $113,500 
10-157-0040.000

1454/425 LOT 40 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

 0.422

1301 Chickadee Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARK T  JESSUP
LISA M  JESSUP
1301 CHICKADEE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-158-01-01-000

0987387UNIT A BUILDING 1 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

104A Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH L  THIERFELDER
104A BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-158-01-02-000

1072056 1058575 UNIT B BUILDING 1 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

104B Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOANN E  CHERNEY
104B BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-158-01-03-000

1216/710 UNIT C BUILDING 1 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

104C Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROLAND N  JUNKER
FAYE S  JUNKER
104C BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-158-01-04-000

1074174 1074158 1022805 UNIT D BUILDING 1 HIGH 
POINT CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

104D Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN F  BRITTON
104D BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-158-02-01-000

0976708UNIT A BUILDING 2 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

160A Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

LULA BELLE NEWBERRY
160A BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-158-02-02-000

1064998 0984519UNIT B BUILDING 2 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

160B Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

GERTRUDE A NOACK TRUST
160B BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $108,000 A  0.000 $148,000 

$108,000 Totals  0.000 $148,000 $40,000 
10-158-02-03-000

1084196UNIT C BUILDING 2 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

160C Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

COLIN HALLADAY
BRITTANY HALLADAY
160C BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $112,500 A  0.000 $152,500 

$112,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $40,000 
10-158-02-04-000

1116102 UNIT D BUILDING 2 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

160D Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J  TALSKY
160D BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-158-03-01-000

1010679UNIT A BUILDING 3 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1787A White Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  GALVIN
JEAN A  GALVIN
1787A WHITE PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-158-03-02-000

1132443UNIT B BUILDING 3 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1787B White Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

GAIL S BERLIANT LIVING TRUST
11948 N 110TH ST
SCOTTSDALE  AZ 85259

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-158-03-03-000

1123581UNIT C BUILDING 3 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1787C White Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

NANCY E  MCSWAIN
WALLACE S  HOUTS
1787C WHITE PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-158-03-04-000

1009532 1009531 1536/431 UNIT D BUILDING 3 HIGH 
POINT CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1787D White Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANE BRAYSHAW TRUST
1787D WHITE PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $112,500 A  0.000 $152,500 

$112,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $40,000 
10-158-04-01-000

1036648UNIT A BUILDING 4 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1765A White Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L  MCBAIN
1765A WHITE PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $112,500 A  0.000 $152,500 

$112,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $40,000 
10-158-04-02-000

1144250 1000677UNIT B BUILDING 4 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1765B White Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARK J  THIBAUDEAU
CYNTHIA J  THIBAUDEAU
1765B WHITE PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $129,000 A  0.000 $169,000 

$129,000 Totals  0.000 $169,000 $40,000 
10-158-04-03-000

1041925 UNIT C BUILDING 4 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1765C White Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

MALLORY L  DAY
1765C WHITE PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $129,000 A  0.000 $169,000 

$129,000 Totals  0.000 $169,000 $40,000 
10-158-04-04-000

1039756 UNIT D BUILDING 4 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1765D White Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER JUNG
1765D WHITE PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-158-05-01-000

1021108UNIT A BUILDING 5 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1733A White Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

VERNON P  JAEGER
SANDRA J  JAEGER
1733A WHITE PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-158-05-02-000

1060816 UNIT B BUILDING 5 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1733B White Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L  LAUGHRIN
1733B WHITE PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-158-05-03-000

1830/785 UNIT C    BUILDING 5 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1733C White Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID K  RIDGELY
BARBARA A  RIDGELY
1733C WHITE PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-158-05-04-000

1024821 UNIT D BUILDING 5 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1733D White Pine Ct

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE GRUMLEY
1733D WHITE PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-158-06-01-000

1089379 987/587 UNIT A BUILDING 6 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

206A Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

RUTH A  HURT
206A BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-158-06-02-000

1530/835 UNIT B   BUILDING 6 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

206B Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN M  KUHL
206B BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-158-06-03-000

1457/564 964/162 UNIT C BUILDING 6 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

206C Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

RUZICKA 2002 JOINT REVOCABLE T
206C BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-158-06-04-000

1144597 UNIT D BUILDING 6 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

206D Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARK G  BUNTROCK
MARY BUNTROCK
206D BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-158-07-01-000

1072479UNIT A BUILDING 7 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

252A Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOAN M  HAWIG GOEBEL
252A BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-158-07-02-000

1137572 1024714 UNIT B BUILDING 7 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

252B Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA L HELMS LIVING TRUST
252B BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-158-07-03-000

1134034 1061412 UNIT C BUILDING 7 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

252C Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P  LEE
THERESA J  LEE
252C BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-158-07-04-000

1134715 1045050UNIT D BUILDING 7 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

252D Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

SHARON J WEITZEL REVOCABLE 
TRU
252D BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-158-08-01-000

1088/959 UNIT A BUILDING 8 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

288A Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA G  PINKE
288A BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $107,000 A  0.000 $147,000 

$107,000 Totals  0.000 $147,000 $40,000 
10-158-08-02-000

0907465 UNIT B  BUILDING 8 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

288B Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

KIRSTEN HELGESON
288B BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-158-08-03-000

0887304 999/179 UNIT C BUILDING 8 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

288C Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

CAROLE K  BEILFUSS
288C BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $127,500 A  0.000 $167,500 

$127,500 Totals  0.000 $167,500 $40,000 
10-158-08-04-000

1021497 UNIT D BUILDING 8 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

288D Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH J  AUGUSTINE
JOANN AUGUSTINE
288D BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $107,000 A  0.000 $147,000 

$107,000 Totals  0.000 $147,000 $40,000 
10-158-09-01-000

1890/35 UNIT A BUILDING 9 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

203A Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A  HEPBURN
203A BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-158-09-02-000

1108885 989/538 UNIT B  BUILDING 9 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

203B Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT R  BOHLMANN
203B BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-158-09-03-000

1042645 1005487UNIT C BUILDING 9 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

203C Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

NEKANA L  KITZEROW
203C BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-158-09-04-000

1134858UNIT D BUILDING 9 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

203D Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R  TAUCHER
203D BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $107,000 A  0.000 $147,000 

$107,000 Totals  0.000 $147,000 $40,000 
10-158-10-01-000

1074012UNIT A BUILDING 10 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

265A Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN MILLER
265A BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-158-10-02-000

1086266 1032361 UNIT B BUILDING 10 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

265B Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

AUDREY L  KRAMSKY
265B BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $146,000 A  0.000 $186,000 

$146,000 Totals  0.000 $186,000 $40,000 
10-158-10-03-000

1133984UNIT C BUILDING 10 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

265C Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

PUSHKARAJ KHEDEKAR
RADHIKA KALE
265C BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-158-10-04-000

0912626 UNIT D BUILDING 10 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

265D Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

JULIE D  DUDEK
265D BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $112,500 A  0.000 $152,500 

$112,500 Totals  0.000 $152,500 $40,000 
10-158-11-01-000

1109640 1030090 1019013 UNIT A BUILDING 11 HIGH 
POINT CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

289A Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA S  WALLACE
289A BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-158-11-02-000

1549/443 995/345 UNIT B BUILDING 11 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

289B Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROGER J MANN REVOCABLE LIVING 
289B BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $126,500 A  0.000 $166,500 

$126,500 Totals  0.000 $166,500 $40,000 
10-158-11-03-000

994/842 UNIT C  BUILDING 11 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

289C Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALISA J  NOACK
289C BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $126,500 A  0.000 $166,500 

$126,500 Totals  0.000 $166,500 $40,000 
10-158-11-04-000

1101199 995/304 UNIT D BUILDING 11 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

289D Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

RITA B  JENSEN
289D BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $114,000 A  0.000 $154,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $154,000 $40,000 
10-158-12-01-000

1100678 1099949 1015387UNIT A BUILDING 12 HIGH 
POINT CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1891A Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT SCHMIDT
1891 SUMAC CT
UNIT A
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $114,000 A  0.000 $154,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $154,000 $40,000 
10-158-12-02-000

0988252UNIT B BUILDING 12 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1891B Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT W  PARSONS ET AL
C/O SCOTT PARSONS
1644 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-158-12-03-000

1142811UNIT C BUILDING 12 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1891C Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALAN K  HAEFER
TRACIE HAEFER
1891C SUMAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-158-12-04-000

0926074UNIT D BUILDING 12 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1891D Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE F  HAASCH
MARCIA J  HAASCH
1891D SUMAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $111,000 A  0.000 $151,000 

$111,000 Totals  0.000 $151,000 $40,000 
10-158-13-01-000

1075688UNIT A   BUILDING 13 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1873A Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE E  POLINSKE
JO ANN L  POLINSKE
1873A SUMAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $111,000 A  0.000 $151,000 

$111,000 Totals  0.000 $151,000 $40,000 
10-158-13-02-000

1077725UNIT B BUILDING 13 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1873B Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELYN K  MUSBACH
1873B SUMAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $132,500 A  0.000 $172,500 

$132,500 Totals  0.000 $172,500 $40,000 
10-158-13-03-000

1004711UNIT C BUILDING 13 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1873C Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE M  ROSENBERG
1873C SUMAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-158-13-04-000

1092/192 UNIT D BUILDING 13 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1873D Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

CASSANDRA A  MAMMEN
1873D SUMAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $113,500 A  0.000 $153,500 

$113,500 Totals  0.000 $153,500 $40,000 
10-158-14-01-000

1130736UNIT A BUILDING 14 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1855A Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

VICKI M  AHSINGER
1855A SUMAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $113,500 A  0.000 $153,500 

$113,500 Totals  0.000 $153,500 $40,000 
10-158-14-02-000

0883033 1414/926 1093/705 1085/251 1028/449 UNIT B 
BUILDING 14 HIGH POINT CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1855B Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L  CANFIELD
1855B SUMAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $129,500 A  0.000 $169,500 

$129,500 Totals  0.000 $169,500 $40,000 
10-158-14-03-000

1124269UNIT C BUILDING 14 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1855C Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

KERRY MCCUE
1855C SUMAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $129,500 A  0.000 $169,500 

$129,500 Totals  0.000 $169,500 $40,000 
10-158-14-04-000

1034202UNIT D BUILDING 14 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1855D Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN J  HOUTHUIZEN
1855D SUMAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $113,500 A  0.000 $153,500 

$113,500 Totals  0.000 $153,500 $40,000 
10-158-15-01-000

1125311UNIT A BUILDING 15 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1837A Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD P  MIER
KAREN J  MIER
1837A SUMAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $113,500 A  0.000 $153,500 

$113,500 Totals  0.000 $153,500 $40,000 
10-158-15-02-000

0892877 1026/157 UNIT B BUILDING 15 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1837B Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY R  BEYER
3414 BONNIE LN
SLINGER  WI 53086

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $129,500 A  0.000 $169,500 

$129,500 Totals  0.000 $169,500 $40,000 
10-158-15-03-000

0864338 1037/542 UNIT C BUILDING 15 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1837C Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID E  BOUDNIK
1837C SUMAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $129,500 A  0.000 $169,500 

$129,500 Totals  0.000 $169,500 $40,000 
10-158-15-04-000

1123025UNIT D BUILDING 15 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1837D Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM STEVENS
1837D SUMAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $111,500 A  0.000 $151,500 

$111,500 Totals  0.000 $151,500 $40,000 
10-158-16-01-000

0953713 UNIT A BUILDING 16 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1819A Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARION L POKLASNY REVOCABLE 
TR
1819A SUMAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $111,500 A  0.000 $151,500 

$111,500 Totals  0.000 $151,500 $40,000 
10-158-16-02-000

0949135 0944515 UNIT B BUILDING 16 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1819B Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

RENATA C  PODJASKI
1819B SUMAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,500 A  0.000 $171,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.000 $171,500 $40,000 
10-158-16-03-000

1046597 1015337  UNIT C BUILDING 16 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1819C Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J WEINREIS REVOCABLE T
1819C SUMAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,500 A  0.000 $171,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.000 $171,500 $40,000 
10-158-16-04-000

1874/214 UNIT D BUILDING 16 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1819D Sumac Ct

Acres:Section: 

LINNAE G  STEWART
1819D SUMAC CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $111,500 A  0.000 $151,500 

$111,500 Totals  0.000 $151,500 $40,000 
10-158-17-01-000

1018997UNIT A BUILDING 17 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

191A Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN RAINERO
191A BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $111,500 A  0.000 $151,500 

$111,500 Totals  0.000 $151,500 $40,000 
10-158-17-02-000

1056047UNIT B BUILDING 17 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

191B Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

RENE M  LANGER
191B BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,500 A  0.000 $171,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.000 $171,500 $40,000 
10-158-17-03-000

0913104 UNIT C BUILDING 17 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

191C Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEWART A  EDWARDS
JOANNE DANFORTH
191C BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,500 A  0.000 $171,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.000 $171,500 $40,000 
10-158-17-04-000

1102290UNIT D BUILDING 17 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

191D Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

DONNA M  MEIER
191D BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $114,500 A  0.000 $154,500 

$114,500 Totals  0.000 $154,500 $40,000 
10-158-18-01-000

1143605 1022355 UNIT A BUILDING 18 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

153A Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT R  PREISLER
JOAN M  PREISLER
12627 GARIBALDI LN
VENICE  FL 34293

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $114,500 A  0.000 $154,500 

$114,500 Totals  0.000 $154,500 $40,000 
10-158-18-02-000

0984883 1902/859 1138/172 UNIT B BUILDING 18 
HIGH POINT CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

153B Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

NADINE DOBBERFUHL
153B BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-158-18-03-000

1136702 UNIT C BUILDING 18 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

153C Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A PFILE AND SARAH J PFI
153 BUR OAK LN UNIT C
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-158-18-04-000

0955623 0880717 UNIT D BUILDING 18 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

153D Bur Oak Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHELE M  HELLER
153D BUR OAK LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $114,500 A  0.000 $154,500 

$114,500 Totals  0.000 $154,500 $40,000 
10-158-19-01-000

1045010 UNIT A BUILDING 19 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1800A 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANN L  WOLFFRAMM
1800A 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $114,500 A  0.000 $154,500 

$114,500 Totals  0.000 $154,500 $40,000 
10-158-19-02-000

1124546UNIT B BUILDING 19 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1800B 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

SON D TO
C/O SON DIEN TO
1800B 1ST AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-158-19-03-000

1071173UNIT C BUILDING 19 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1800C 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J  GREGOZESKI
1800C 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-158-19-04-000

1050452 UNIT D BUILDING 19 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1800D 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J  PASCOE
250 S STAGECOACH TRL APT 638
SAN MARCOS  TX 78666-5170

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $111,500 A  0.000 $151,500 

$111,500 Totals  0.000 $151,500 $40,000 
10-158-20-01-000

0928214 UNIT A BUILDING 20 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1832A 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

LORI M  GRASS
1832A 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $111,500 A  0.000 $151,500 

$111,500 Totals  0.000 $151,500 $40,000 
10-158-20-02-000

1123087UNIT B BUILDING 20 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1832B 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

RONALD B  LAPEAN
JUDITH A  LAPEAN
1832B 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $131,500 A  0.000 $171,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.000 $171,500 $40,000 
10-158-20-03-000

0828464 UNIT C BUILDING 20 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1832C 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

SARAH C  DANFORTH
1832C 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $134,000 A  0.000 $174,000 

$134,000 Totals  0.000 $174,000 $40,000 
10-158-20-04-000

0994213 0921613UNIT D BUILDING 20 HIGH POINT 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1832D 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN BRUHN
104 APACHE DR
PICAYUNE  MS 39466

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $140,000 A  0.000 $180,000 

$140,000 Totals  0.000 $180,000 $40,000 
10-159-0205.000

1838/729 UNIT 205 WOODSIDE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

205 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

YURIY MOSIN
MARINA STRUPINSKAYA
205 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $185,000 A  0.000 $225,000 

$185,000 Totals  0.000 $225,000 $40,000 
10-159-0207.000

1093810UNIT 207 WOODSIDE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

207 W Oak St

Acres:Section: 

JACOB I  TESS
207 W OAK ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$3,500 $0 A  0.187 $3,500 

$0 Totals  0.187 $3,500 $3,500 
10-160-0000.001

953/125 OUTLOT 1 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.187

Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN G  SUELFLOW
JOAN V  SUELFLOW
1406 FOX LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $226,500 A  0.345 $319,500 

$226,500 Totals  0.345 $319,500 $93,000 
10-160-0118.000

1092833LOT 118 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.345

2097 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN G  HOFFMANN
SABRINA L  HOFFMANN
2097 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $257,000 A  0.259 $345,500 

$257,000 Totals  0.259 $345,500 $88,500 
10-160-0119.000

925/356 LOT 119 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.259

2085 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P  KEEFE
DEBRA A  KEEFE
2085 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,500 $234,000 A  0.259 $322,500 

$234,000 Totals  0.259 $322,500 $88,500 
10-160-0120.000

1087/225 LOT 120 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.259

2071 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES R  LINZMEYER
VICKI L  LINZMEYER
2071 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $305,500 A  0.259 $394,000 

$305,500 Totals  0.259 $394,000 $88,500 
10-160-0121.000

1125/428 LOT 121 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.259

2053 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

DUANE W  HOTCHKISS
MARY B  HOTCHKISS
2053 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $284,500 A  0.259 $373,000 

$284,500 Totals  0.259 $373,000 $88,500 
10-160-0122.000

0993112LOT 122 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.259

2045 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG S  POWELL
KAREN E  POWELL
2045 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $300,500 A  0.258 $389,000 

$300,500 Totals  0.258 $389,000 $88,500 
10-160-0123.000

999/38 LOT 123 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.258

2037 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY W  RALEIGH
SHARON M  RALEIGH
2037 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,000 $245,500 A  0.255 $333,500 

$245,500 Totals  0.255 $333,500 $88,000 
10-160-0124.000

1056468 1233/382 LOT 124 EAST RIDGE ADDITION 
NO. 5

 0.255

2019 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL C  MAHONEY
MARTHA A  MAHONEY
2019 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,500 $330,500 A  0.316 $422,000 

$330,500 Totals  0.316 $422,000 $91,500 
10-160-0125.000

1495/46 LOT 125 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.316

2001 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

GARY B  RUONA
KAREN M  RUONA
2001 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,500 $319,000 A  0.444 $416,500 

$319,000 Totals  0.444 $416,500 $97,500 
10-160-0126.000

1075950 1056360 LOT 126 EAST RIDGE ADDITION 
NO. 5

 0.444

1828 Blackfoot Ct

Acres:Section: 

ADAM P  CALUSIC
1828 BLACKFOOT CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$97,500 $252,500 A  0.439 $350,000 

$252,500 Totals  0.439 $350,000 $97,500 
10-160-0127.000

1096838LOT 127 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.439

1846 Blackfoot Ct

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS J  BURGEI
MACKENZIE R  WOOD
1846 BLACKFOOT CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $222,000 A  0.376 $317,000 

$222,000 Totals  0.376 $317,000 $95,000 
10-160-0128.000

0847418 LOT 128 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.376

1864 Blackfoot Ct

Acres:Section: 

THEODORE J  KRAUS
CATHLEEN M  KRAUS
1864 BLACKFOOT CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,500 $374,500 A  0.574 $475,000 

$374,500 Totals  0.574 $475,000 $100,500 
10-160-0129.000

1093645LOT 129 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.574

1882 Blackfoot Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRETT MIXON
ASHLEIGH MIXON
1882 BLACKFOOT CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$101,000 $313,300 A  0.591 $414,300 

$313,300 Totals  0.591 $414,300 $101,000 
10-160-0130.000

1041475 LOT 130 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.591

1893 Blackfoot Ct

Acres:Section: 

RYAN J  WERKHEISER
MARY K  WERKHEISER
1893 BLACKFOOT CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$111,500 $206,300 A  0.492 $317,800 

$206,300 Totals  0.492 $317,800 $111,500 
10-160-0131.000

1044482 LOT 131 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.492

1875 Blackfoot Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  SCHOEMER
TRACY A  SCHOEMER
1875 BLACKFOOT CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$107,000 $273,000 A  0.393 $380,000 

$273,000 Totals  0.393 $380,000 $107,000 
10-160-0132.000

1054915 LOT 132 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.393

1857 Blackfoot Ct

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J  TAMSEN
LISA M  TAMSEN
1857 BLACKFOOT CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$106,500 $311,000 A  0.378 $417,500 

$311,000 Totals  0.378 $417,500 $106,500 
10-160-0133.000

1065181LOT 133 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.378

1839 Blackfoot Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH M  BREZOVAR
JOYANN S  BREZOVAR
1839 BLACKFOOT CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,500 $290,200 A  0.419 $386,700 

$290,200 Totals  0.419 $386,700 $96,500 
10-160-0134.000

1016/738 LOT 134 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.419

1899 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT G  KLOS
LAURIE J  JAECKELS
1899 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,000 $249,000 A  0.433 $346,000 

$249,000 Totals  0.433 $346,000 $97,000 
10-160-0135.000

1123528LOT 135 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.433

2000 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW DINNOCENZO
MAI S  DINNOCENZO
2000 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $233,000 A  0.353 $326,500 

$233,000 Totals  0.353 $326,500 $93,500 
10-160-0136.000

935/197 LOT 136 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.353

1775 Oneida Ct

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J  CHOPP
MICHELLE A  CHOPP
1775 ONEIDA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,000 $215,000 A  0.304 $306,000 

$215,000 Totals  0.304 $306,000 $91,000 
10-160-0137.000

1139946 1064884 LOT 137 EAST RIDGE ADDITION 
NO. 5

 0.304

1753 Oneida Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAUL P BROKENSHIRE AND JESSICA
1753 ONEIDA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,500 $244,000 A  0.294 $334,500 

$244,000 Totals  0.294 $334,500 $90,500 
10-160-0138.000

0987025 LOT 138 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.294

1764 Oneida Ct

Acres:Section: 

COLIN OBRIEN
VANESSA OBRIEN
1764 ONEIDA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,000 $243,600 A  0.356 $337,600 

$243,600 Totals  0.356 $337,600 $94,000 
10-160-0139.000

1751/83  1498/108 LOT 139 EAST RIDGE ADDITION 
NO. 5

 0.356

1786 Oneida Ct

Acres:Section: 

JASON J  DICKMANN
JENNIFER L  DICKMANN
1786 ONEIDA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,000 $253,000 A  0.326 $345,000 

$253,000 Totals  0.326 $345,000 $92,000 
10-160-0140.000

1137650LOT 140 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.326

1798 Oneida Ct

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN JEAN B  REED ET AL
C/O CAROLYN JEAN BOYD REED
1798 ONEIDA CT
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,000 $186,000 A  0.289 $276,000 

$186,000 Totals  0.289 $276,000 $90,000 
10-160-0141.000

1237/687 LOT 141 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.289

2050 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL M  SHORE
2050 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $257,500 A  0.289 $347,500 

$257,500 Totals  0.289 $347,500 $90,000 
10-160-0142.000

1081601LOT 142 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.289

2062 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

TYLER J  DORO
ELIZABETH A  DORO
2062 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $239,500 A  0.289 $329,500 

$239,500 Totals  0.289 $329,500 $90,000 
10-160-0143.000

1254/826 LOT 143 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.289

2084 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY J  VAN RYZIN
TAMMIE K  VAN RYZIN
2084 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,500 $279,000 A  0.396 $374,500 

$279,000 Totals  0.396 $374,500 $95,500 
10-160-0144.000

954/104 LOT 144 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 5

 0.396

2090 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

RODNEY C  MATTHEWS
LINDA D  MATTHEWS
2090 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.190 $0 

$0 Totals  1.190 $0 $0 
10-161-0000.001

SEE PLAT PUBLIC PARK MOLE CREEK ESTATES

 0.000

476 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,500 $217,000 A  0.315 $307,500 

$217,000 Totals  0.315 $307,500 $90,500 
10-161-0001.000

0834231 LOT 1 MOLE CREEK ESTATES

 0.315

517 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN GLASS
517 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $246,500 A  0.438 $346,500 

$246,500 Totals  0.438 $346,500 $100,000 
10-161-0002.000

1163/674 LOT 2 MOLE CREEK ESTATES

 0.438

505 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A  PANARUSKY
KATHY L  PANARUSKY
505 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,500 $278,000 A  0.316 $368,500 

$278,000 Totals  0.316 $368,500 $90,500 
10-161-0003.000

1116603LOT 3 MOLE CREEK ESTATES

 0.316

496 Deerwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER HERKLOTZ
496 DEERWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,000 $273,000 A  0.287 $361,000 

$273,000 Totals  0.287 $361,000 $88,000 
10-161-0004.000

1110993 1029293 1029141LOT 4 MOLE CREEK 
ESTATES

 0.287

483 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN S  FORRER
483 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,000 $254,400 A  0.287 $342,400 

$254,400 Totals  0.287 $342,400 $88,000 
10-161-0005.000

1128645LOT 5 MOLE CREEK ESTATES

 0.287

461 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JARED SULAIMAN
461 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,000 $306,000 A  0.287 $394,000 

$306,000 Totals  0.287 $394,000 $88,000 
10-161-0006.000

1084597 LOT 6 MOLE CREEK ESTATES

 0.287

449 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L  SMITH
SARAH F  SMITH
449 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,000 $248,600 A  0.287 $336,600 

$248,600 Totals  0.287 $336,600 $88,000 
10-161-0007.000

0915788 LOT 7 MOLE CREEK ESTATES

 0.287

435 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD W  PESHEK
SHERYL J  PESHEK
435 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,500 $288,500 A  0.315 $379,000 

$288,500 Totals  0.315 $379,000 $90,500 
10-161-0008.000

1141727 1846/116 1375/339 1043/526 LOT 8 MOLE 
CREEK ESTATES

 0.315

497 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH A  SCHROETER
MARGARET A  SCHROETER
1431 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$107,000 $378,000 A  0.684 $485,000 

$378,000 Totals  0.684 $485,000 $107,000 
10-162-0009.000

0798799 LOT 9 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 1ST ADD

 0.684

468 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

DAVID C  REINDL
CAROL S  UMHOEFER REINDL
468 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$109,000 $331,000 A  0.910 $440,000 

$331,000 Totals  0.910 $440,000 $109,000 
10-162-0010.000

986/29 LOT 10 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 1ST ADD

 0.910

460 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  VISTE
RENE L  VISTE
460 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$118,000 $350,000 A  1.525 $468,000 

$350,000 Totals  1.525 $468,000 $118,000 
10-162-0011.000

987/24 LOT 11 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 1ST ADD

 1.525

454 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

GARY J  PFANNERSTILL
BARBARA J  PFANNERSTILL
454 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$133,500 $427,000 A  3.680 $560,500 

$427,000 Totals  3.680 $560,500 $133,500 
10-162-0012.000

1110122LOT 12 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 1ST ADD

 3.680

446 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

JEFF S  NELSON
GINGER L  NELSON
446 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$134,000 $329,000 A  3.812 $463,000 

$329,000 Totals  3.812 $463,000 $134,000 
10-162-0013.000

1072893 1507/138 LOT 13 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 
1ST ADD

 3.812

430 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

BRENDA M  JOBE
C/O BRENDA M  JOBE
430 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$124,500 $307,000 A  1.950 $431,500 

$307,000 Totals  1.950 $431,500 $124,500 
10-162-0014.000

0912034 LOT 14 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 1ST ADD

 1.950

422 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT P  ORLOWSKI
ANN R  ROSKOS
422 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$131,500 $335,000 A  3.256 $466,500 

$335,000 Totals  3.256 $466,500 $131,500 
10-162-0015.000

1294/632 1002/403 LOT 15 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 
1ST ADD

 3.256

414 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

BICHANICH LIVING TRUST ET AL
414 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $320,500 A  0.371 $415,500 

$320,500 Totals  0.371 $415,500 $95,000 
10-162-0016.000

1289/48 LOT 16 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 1ST ADD

 0.371

400 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY C  NIKOLAI
MARY C  NIKOLAI
400 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,500 $251,000 A  0.293 $339,500 

$251,000 Totals  0.293 $339,500 $88,500 
10-162-0022.000

1138267LOT 22 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 1ST ADD

 0.293

478 Deerwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

ZACHARY J  PROHUSKA
SARAH M  PROHUSKA
478 DEERWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $212,500 A  0.293 $301,000 

$212,500 Totals  0.293 $301,000 $88,500 
10-162-0023.000

1042647 0843895 1022/558 LOT 23 MOLE CREEK 
ESTATES 1ST ADD

 0.293

462 Deerwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARIA T BUETTNER REVOCABLE LIV
462 DEERWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $249,500 A  0.293 $338,000 

$249,500 Totals  0.293 $338,000 $88,500 
10-162-0024.000

1091/972 LOT 24 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 1ST ADD

 0.293

450 Deerwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN C  PARKER
CHERYL J  PARKER
450 DEERWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $236,000 A  0.293 $324,500 

$236,000 Totals  0.293 $324,500 $88,500 
10-162-0025.000

1070607 991/374 LOT 25 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 1ST 
ADD

 0.293

434 Deerwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

DALE R AND CATHY A TIMM 2018 R
434 DEERWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,000 $232,500 A  0.273 $319,500 

$232,500 Totals  0.273 $319,500 $87,000 
10-162-0026.000

1137851 1130491LOT 26 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 1ST 
ADD

 0.273

420 Deerwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH T  WIITANEN
PATRICIA R  WIITANEN
420 DEERWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $394,000 A  0.357 $487,500 

$394,000 Totals  0.357 $487,500 $93,500 
10-162-0027.000

992/277 LOT 27 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 1ST ADD

 0.357

410 Deerwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARL J  HARMS
DONNA K  HARMS
410 DEERWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$126,000 $421,500 A  2.169 $547,500 

$421,500 Totals  2.169 $547,500 $126,000 
10-162-0028.000

1107721LOT 28 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 1ST ADD

 2.169

402 Deerwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH A  NELLIS
MEGAN K  NELLIS
402 DEERWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$137,000 $345,000 A  4.414 $482,000 

$345,000 Totals  4.414 $482,000 $137,000 
10-162-0029.000

1032476 LOT 29 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 1ST ADD

 4.414

405 Deerwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J  DELGHINGARO JR
STEPHANIE M  DELGHINGARO
405 DEERWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$113,500 $387,500 A  1.227 $501,000 

$387,500 Totals  1.227 $501,000 $113,500 
10-162-0030.000

1132/841 LOT 30 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 1ST ADD

 1.227

411 Deerwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS E  NOLTNER
JOANNE C  NOLTNER
411 DEERWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$106,500 $314,000 A  0.621 $420,500 

$314,000 Totals  0.621 $420,500 $106,500 
10-162-0031.000

1107393LOT 31 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 1ST ADD

 0.621

423 Deerwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE FRANCO
MIRIAM G  REAL PRIETO
423 DEERWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$106,000 $369,000 A  0.606 $475,000 

$369,000 Totals  0.606 $475,000 $106,000 
10-162-0032.000

1021702 1220/261 LOT 32 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 
1ST ADD

 0.606

445 Deerwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS J AND MARY K BARTELT 20
445 DEERWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$106,000 $406,500 A  0.599 $512,500 

$406,500 Totals  0.599 $512,500 $106,000 
10-162-0033.000

1133035LOT 33 MOLE CREEK ESTATES 1ST ADD

 0.599

453 Deerwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM H  JACKSON
TERESA E  JACKSON
453 DEERWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$108,000 $498,300 A  0.801 $606,300 

$498,300 Totals  0.801 $606,300 $108,000 
10-162-0034.000

0894346 0805687 1830/168  1468/735 LOT 34 MOLE 
CREEK ESTATES 1ST ADD

 0.801

467 Deerwood Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY AND JOSEPHINE MAEHL 
RE
467 DEERWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$50,000 $129,500 A  0.000 $179,500 

$129,500 Totals  0.000 $179,500 $50,000 
10-163-0001.000

1122774 989/100 UNIT 1 MEADOWBROOKE 
CONDOMINIUM #4

 0.000

637 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAWN A DORSHA 2021 REVOCABLE 
T
637 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$50,000 $136,500 A  0.000 $186,500 

$136,500 Totals  0.000 $186,500 $50,000 
10-163-0002.000

1040242 UNIT 2 MEADOWBROOKE CONDOMINIUM 
#4

 0.000

639 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN E  MAPLES
639 CEDAR CREEK RD UNIT 2
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.160 $0 

$0 Totals  1.160 $0 $0 
10-164-0000.001

SEE PLAT OUTLOT 1 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.000

Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.540 $0 

$0 Totals  0.540 $0 $0 
10-164-0000.002

SEE PLAT OUTLOT 2 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.000

Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  6.770 $0 

$0 Totals  6.770 $0 $0 
10-164-0000.003

SEE PLAT OUTLOT 3 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.000

1926 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $342,500 A  0.371 $437,000 

$342,500 Totals  0.371 $437,000 $94,500 
10-164-0145.000

0962906 LOT 145 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.371

2010 Apache Ct

Acres:Section: 

KRISTEN B  LUNDEEN
DAVID A  LUNDEEN
2010 APACHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$84,000 $291,000 A  0.230 $375,000 

$291,000 Totals  0.230 $375,000 $84,000 
10-164-0146.000

1105767LOT 146 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.230

2038 Apache Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R  SCHROT
TERRELL S  SCHROT
2038 APACHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $288,000 A  0.242 $374,500 

$288,000 Totals  0.242 $374,500 $86,500 
10-164-0147.000

0861191 LOT 147 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.242

2044 Apache Ct

Acres:Section: 

STANISLAV BELOUSOV
TATIANA BELOUSOV
2044 APACHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,000 $291,000 A  0.289 $381,000 

$291,000 Totals  0.289 $381,000 $90,000 
10-164-0148.000

1065743 LOT 148 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.289

2052 Apache Ct

Acres:Section: 

TODD W  HALSEY
RANDEE B  HALSEY
2052 APACHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,000 $272,500 A  0.320 $364,500 

$272,500 Totals  0.320 $364,500 $92,000 
10-164-0149.000

0946001 1016/786 LOT 149 EAST RIDGE ADDITION 
NO. 6

 0.320

2060 Apache Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN M  HADLER
CHERYL L  HADLER
2060 APACHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $242,500 A  0.373 $337,000 

$242,500 Totals  0.373 $337,000 $94,500 
10-164-0150.000

1132332LOT 150 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.373

2072 Apache Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY J LAMBIE AND KAREN J L
2072 APACHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$104,000 $285,400 A  0.897 $389,400 

$285,400 Totals  0.897 $389,400 $104,000 
10-164-0151.000

1216/719 LOT 151 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.897

2080 Apache Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN A  EBEL
JEAN M  EBEL
2080 APACHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$101,500 $242,500 A  0.665 $344,000 

$242,500 Totals  0.665 $344,000 $101,500 
10-164-0152.000

1145544 1780/238 LOT 152 EAST RIDGE ADDITION 
NO. 6

 0.665

2094 Apache Ct

Acres:Section: 

BROCK S  KLAUS
CHRISTINE R  KLAUS
2094 APACHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,000 $250,500 A  0.302 $341,500 

$250,500 Totals  0.302 $341,500 $91,000 
10-164-0153.000

1122899LOT 153 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.302

2081 Apache Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER M  THIEDE
JENNIFER MAGUIRE
2081 APACHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $300,000 A  0.399 $396,000 

$300,000 Totals  0.399 $396,000 $96,000 
10-164-0154.000

1007/772 LOT 154 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.399

2067 Apache Ct

Acres:Section: 

TODD A  LINDOW
LORI A  LINDOW
2067 APACHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,000 $294,500 A  0.288 $384,500 

$294,500 Totals  0.288 $384,500 $90,000 
10-164-0155.000

1076/255 LOT 155 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.288

2050 Apache Ct

Acres:Section: 

FRANK LORBECKI
DEBRA LORBECKI
2050 APACHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,500 $233,100 A  0.301 $323,600 

$233,100 Totals  0.301 $323,600 $90,500 
10-164-0156.000

1036/254 LOT 156 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.301

2045 Apache Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE S  TAUSCHEK
DIANE M  TAUSCHEK
2045 APACHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,000 $262,000 A  0.255 $350,000 

$262,000 Totals  0.255 $350,000 $88,000 
10-164-0157.000

0816244 LOT 157 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.255

2037 Apache Ct

Acres:Section: 

KEITH R  MONTE
LORI A  MACGREGOR
2037 APACHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,500 $206,500 A  0.301 $297,000 

$206,500 Totals  0.301 $297,000 $90,500 
10-164-0158.000

1085080 1202/511 LOT 158 EAST RIDGE ADDITION 
NO. 6

 0.301

2029 Apache Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT G  ZAHN
LAUREEN C  ZAHN
2029 APACHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,500 $225,500 A  0.390 $321,000 

$225,500 Totals  0.390 $321,000 $95,500 
10-164-0159.000

1034887LOT 159 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.390

1826 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN M  WRIGHT III
MARIA WRIGHT
1826 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,500 $233,500 A  0.293 $324,000 

$233,500 Totals  0.293 $324,000 $90,500 
10-164-0160.000

1256/426 LOT 160 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.293

1834 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH F  SCHIRGER JR
PATRICIA L  SCHIRGER
1834 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,500 $224,500 A  0.315 $316,000 

$224,500 Totals  0.315 $316,000 $91,500 
10-164-0161.000

1038187LOT 161 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.315

1856 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUSTIN J  PIZZINO
KATHY J  PIZZINO
1856 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$92,500 $241,000 A  0.332 $333,500 

$241,000 Totals  0.332 $333,500 $92,500 
10-164-0162.000

1078426LOT 162 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.332

1878 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

AARON M  SCHWANTES
ANNA E  SCHWANTES
1878 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$107,000 $273,000 A  0.393 $380,000 

$273,000 Totals  0.393 $380,000 $107,000 
10-164-0163.000

0968739 1043/796 LOT 163 EAST RIDGE ADDITION 
NO. 6

 0.393

1887 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS J  WEISHAN
SUE ANN WEISHAN
1887 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$104,500 $283,000 A  0.350 $387,500 

$283,000 Totals  0.350 $387,500 $104,500 
10-164-0164.000

1086170 1068/428 LOT 164 EAST RIDGE ADDITION 
NO. 6

 0.350

1875 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

JON M  HAFEMANN
GLORIA G  HAFEMANN
1875 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$103,500 $270,700 A  0.330 $374,200 

$270,700 Totals  0.330 $374,200 $103,500 
10-164-0165.000

0911582 LOT 165 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.330

1863 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHAILESH JHA
ARUNA JHA
1863 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$101,500 $306,000 A  0.297 $407,500 

$306,000 Totals  0.297 $407,500 $101,500 
10-164-0166.000

1116/276 LOT 166 EAST RIDGE ADDITION NO. 6

 0.297

1851 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL J  KOZICZKOWSKI
LORI A  KOZICZKOWSKI
1851 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,500 $262,500 A  0.361 $368,000 

$262,500 Totals  0.361 $368,000 $105,500 
10-164-0167.000

1144174 0888207 0842737 LOT 167 EAST RIDGE 
ADDITION NO. 6

 0.361

1843 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHARON K  CASPER
1843 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$101,000 $266,000 A  0.289 $367,000 

$266,000 Totals  0.289 $367,000 $101,000 
10-164-0168.000

0946725 1093/645 LOT 168 EAST RIDGE ADDITION 
NO. 6

 0.289

1831 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL AND KATHLEEN SLIFE LIVING
1831 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$114,000 $331,000 A  0.670 $445,000 

$331,000 Totals  0.670 $445,000 $114,000 
10-164-0169.001

1099210 1072651 1188/676 LOTS 169 & 170 BEING 
#3144 CSM LOT 1 VOL 22/181 EAST RIDGE ADDITION 
NO. 6

 0.670

1819 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

EVELYN P  NOWAK
1819 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,500 $410,000 A  0.723 $497,500 

$410,000 Totals  0.723 $497,500 $87,500 
10-164-0171.000

1082054 1224/433 LOT 171 EAST RIDGE ADDITION 
NO. 6

 0.723

1980 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALAN KOENIG
DIANE L  KOENIG
1980 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $140,000 A  0.000 $180,000 

$140,000 Totals  0.000 $180,000 $40,000 
10-165-0001.000

932/866 UNIT A OVERLAND PRAIRIE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

405 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK W  PASCHKE
CONNIE M  PASCHKE
405 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $140,000 A  0.000 $180,000 

$140,000 Totals  0.000 $180,000 $40,000 
10-165-0002.000

1043302 UNIT B OVERLAND PRAIRIE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

407 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANA NORTHRUP
407 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$50,000 $160,000 A  0.000 $210,000 

$160,000 Totals  0.000 $210,000 $50,000 
10-166-0001.000

1049433 UNIT 1 CEDAR CREEK DUPLEX CONDO.

 0.000

869 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

SHARON D  KARN
869 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$50,000 $146,000 A  0.000 $196,000 

$146,000 Totals  0.000 $196,000 $50,000 
10-166-0002.000

1062/953 UNIT 2 CEDAR CREEK DUPLEX CONDO.

 0.000

867 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH L  POEDEL
867 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$45,000 $220,500 A  0.000 $265,500 

$220,500 Totals  0.000 $265,500 $45,000 
10-167-0001.000

1117/31 1038/921 UNIT A 407-409 OVERLAND TRAIL 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

407 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN R  FERREE
LAURA A  FERREE
407 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,000 $225,500 A  0.000 $270,500 

$225,500 Totals  0.000 $270,500 $45,000 
10-167-0002.000

1069807UNIT BALSO PART OF LOT 18 FIRST 
ADDITION TO MOLE CREEK ESTATES COMM SW 
COR TH N'LY 6 FT SE 32 FT SE 5 FT NW 35 FT POB 

 0.000

409 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT R  GREATENS
409 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$50,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $50,000 
10-168-0001.000

1067291 UNIT A 419/421 9TH AVENUE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

419 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA VANGROLL
419 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$50,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $50,000 
10-168-0002.000

1116702 1755/733 UNIT B 419/421 9TH AVENUE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

421 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH OCONNELL
421 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $560,000 B  0.000 $640,000 

$560,000 Totals  0.000 $640,000 $80,000 
10-169-0001.000

793/184 609/713 UNIT 1 EAST RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

1525 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

TILLMANN CORPORATION
C/O TILLMANN CORP
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $560,000 B  0.000 $640,000 

$560,000 Totals  0.000 $640,000 $80,000 
10-169-0002.000

793/184 609/713 UNIT 2 EAST RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

1573 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

TILLMANN CORPORATION
C/O TILLMANN CORP
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $600,000 B  0.000 $680,000 

$600,000 Totals  0.000 $680,000 $80,000 
10-169-0003.000

793/184 609/713 UNIT 3 EAST RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

1605 Navajo St

Acres:Section: 

TILLMANN CORPORATION
C/O TILLMANN CORP
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $600,000 B  0.000 $680,000 

$600,000 Totals  0.000 $680,000 $80,000 
10-169-0004.000

793/184 609/713 UNIT 4 EAST RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

1639 Navajo St

Acres:Section: 

TILLMANN CORPORATION
C/O TILLMANN CORP
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $600,000 B  0.000 $680,000 

$600,000 Totals  0.000 $680,000 $80,000 
10-169-0005.000

793/184 609/713 UNIT 5 EAST RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

1677 Navajo St

Acres:Section: 

TILLMANN CORPORATION
C/O TILLMANN CORP
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $560,000 B  0.000 $640,000 

$560,000 Totals  0.000 $640,000 $80,000 
10-169-0006.000

793/184 609/713 UNIT 6 EAST RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

2060 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

TILLMANN CORPORATION
C/O TILLMANN CORP
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $560,000 B  0.000 $640,000 

$560,000 Totals  0.000 $640,000 $80,000 
10-169-0007.000

793/184 609/713 UNIT 7 EAST RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

1689 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

TILLMANN CORPORATION
C/O TILLMANN CORP
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $600,000 B  0.000 $680,000 

$600,000 Totals  0.000 $680,000 $80,000 
10-169-0008.000

793/184 609/713 UNIT 8 EAST RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

1646 Navajo St

Acres:Section: 

TILLMANN CORPORATION
C/O TILLMANN CORP
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $560,000 B  0.000 $640,000 

$560,000 Totals  0.000 $640,000 $80,000 
10-169-0009.000

793/184 609/713 UNIT 9 EAST RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

1637 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

TILLMANN CORPORATION
C/O TILLMANN CORP
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $600,000 B  0.000 $680,000 

$600,000 Totals  0.000 $680,000 $80,000 
10-169-0010.000

793/184 609/713 UNIT 10 EAST RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

2010 Huron Cir

Acres:Section: 

TILLMANN CORPORATION
C/O TILLMANN CORP
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $600,000 B  0.000 $680,000 

$600,000 Totals  0.000 $680,000 $80,000 
10-169-0011.000

793/184 609/713 UNIT 11 EAST RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

2028 Huron Cir

Acres:Section: 

TILLMANN CORPORATION
C/O TILLMANN CORP
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$80,000 $600,000 B  0.000 $680,000 

$600,000 Totals  0.000 $680,000 $80,000 
10-169-0012.000

793/184 609/713 UNIT 12 EAST RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

2050 Huron Cir

Acres:Section: 

TILLMANN CORPORATION
C/O TILLMANN CORP
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $600,000 B  0.000 $680,000 

$600,000 Totals  0.000 $680,000 $80,000 
10-169-0013.000

793/184 609/713 UNIT 13 EAST RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

2049 Huron Cir

Acres:Section: 

TILLMANN CORPORATION
C/O TILLMANN CORP
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $600,000 B  0.000 $680,000 

$600,000 Totals  0.000 $680,000 $80,000 
10-169-0014.000

793/184 609/713 UNIT 14 EAST RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

2037 Huron Cir

Acres:Section: 

TILLMANN CORPORATION
C/O TILLMANN CORP
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $580,000 B  0.000 $660,000 

$580,000 Totals  0.000 $660,000 $80,000 
10-169-0015.000

793/184 609/713 UNIT 15 EAST RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

2031 Huron Cir

Acres:Section: 

TILLMANN CORPORATION
C/O TILLMANN CORP
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $580,000 B  0.000 $660,000 

$580,000 Totals  0.000 $660,000 $80,000 
10-169-0016.000

793/184 609/713 UNIT 16 EAST RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

1556 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

TILLMANN CORPORATION
C/O TILLMANN CORP
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $600,000 B  0.000 $680,000 

$600,000 Totals  0.000 $680,000 $80,000 
10-169-0017.000

793/184 609/713 UNIT 17 EAST RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

1610 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

TILLMANN CORPORATION
C/O TILLMANN CORP
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  2.230 $0 

$0 Totals  2.230 $0 $0 
10-170-0000.001

SEE PLAT OUTLOT 1 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.000

Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X4  0.070 $0 

$0 Totals  0.070 $0 $0 
10-170-0000.002

SEE PLAT OUTLOT 2 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.000

Keup Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$121,500 $429,000 A  0.571 $550,500 

$429,000 Totals  0.571 $550,500 $121,500 
10-170-0007.000

0958463 LOT 7 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.571

1386 Dove Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY DEITZEL
ERICA J  DEITZEL
1386 DOVE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$102,500 $330,000 A  0.441 $432,500 

$330,000 Totals  0.441 $432,500 $102,500 
10-170-0008.000

1075060LOT 8 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.441

1360 Dove Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER H  JURSS
SHEILA M  JURSS
1360 DOVE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$99,500 $333,500 A  0.369 $433,000 

$333,500 Totals  0.369 $433,000 $99,500 
10-170-0009.000

1038330LOT 9 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.369

1332 Dove Ln

Acres:Section: 

JASON C  JAKUBOWSKI
LYNN M  JAKUBOWSKI
1332 DOVE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$92,000 $355,500 A  0.280 $447,500 

$355,500 Totals  0.280 $447,500 $92,000 
10-170-0010.000

0894306 LOT 10 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.280

457 Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL B  DAVIS
STEPHANIE Z  DAVIS
457 DOVE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,000 $354,000 A  0.305 $448,000 

$354,000 Totals  0.305 $448,000 $94,000 
10-170-0011.000

0802307 1169/271 LOT 11 WESTVIEW MEADOWS 
PHASE 2

 0.305

419 Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN S SALOUTOS AND CECILIA 
419 DOVE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$105,500 $392,500 A  0.573 $498,000 

$392,500 Totals  0.573 $498,000 $105,500 
10-170-0012.000

1144556 LOT 12 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.573

381 Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

BIRGITT WINTER LIVING TRUST
381 DOVE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$121,000 $406,500 A  0.517 $527,500 

$406,500 Totals  0.517 $527,500 $121,000 
10-170-0013.000

1078560LOT 13 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.517

363 Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

JASON HASENSTEIN
RACHAEL HASENSTEIN
363 DOVE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$119,500 $327,000 A  0.476 $446,500 

$327,000 Totals  0.476 $446,500 $119,500 
10-170-0014.000

1189/862 LOT 14 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.476

335 Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN S  PAYNE
CINDY M  PAYNE
335 DOVE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$105,500 $321,500 A  0.551 $427,000 

$321,500 Totals  0.551 $427,000 $105,500 
10-170-0015.000

1172/46 LOT 15 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.551

323 Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEAN PIERRE B  BIEVER ET AL
C/O JEAN PIERRE B  BIEVER
323 DOVE CT
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$103,000 $279,500 A  0.453 $382,500 

$279,500 Totals  0.453 $382,500 $103,000 
10-170-0016.000

1076965LOT 16 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.453

328 Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 23

RYAN GILLESPIE
CAITLIN GILLESPIE
328 DOVE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$92,500 $308,100 A  0.286 $400,600 

$308,100 Totals  0.286 $400,600 $92,500 
10-170-0017.000

1040507LOT 17 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.286

336 Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

LONNIE G  WINKLEMAN
ELIZABETH L  WINKLEMAN
336 DOVE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,500 $366,500 A  0.312 $461,000 

$366,500 Totals  0.312 $461,000 $94,500 
10-170-0018.000

1011327 0991869 LOT 18 WESTVIEW MEADOWS 
PHASE 2

 0.312

354 Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH AND KIM ARTZ 2014 REVO
354 DOVE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $336,000 A  0.336 $432,500 

$336,000 Totals  0.336 $432,500 $96,500 
10-170-0019.000

1075/998 LOT 19 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.336

372 Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

DWAYNE GLOMSKI
JACQUELINE GLOMSKI
372 DOVE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$97,000 $300,500 A  0.340 $397,500 

$300,500 Totals  0.340 $397,500 $97,000 
10-170-0020.000

1223/624 LOT 20 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.340

390 Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

FRED A  KOSLOSKE
MONIKA K  KOSLOSKE
390 DOVE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,500 $352,000 A  0.360 $450,500 

$352,000 Totals  0.360 $450,500 $98,500 
10-170-0021.000

1071/529 LOT 21 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.360

430 Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG DORFLER
KAREN DORFLER
430 DOVE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$92,500 $379,500 A  0.289 $472,000 

$379,500 Totals  0.289 $472,000 $92,500 
10-170-0022.000

0946879 LOT 22 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.289

462 Dove Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL K  REINERT
SARAH A  REINERT
462 DOVE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$102,000 $400,000 A  0.434 $502,000 

$400,000 Totals  0.434 $502,000 $102,000 
10-170-0023.000

1141488 0858986 LOT 23 WESTVIEW MEADOWS 
PHASE 2

 0.434

1300 Dove Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHAD F  KOWALEWSKI
1300 DOVE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,000 $406,500 A  0.351 $504,500 

$406,500 Totals  0.351 $504,500 $98,000 
10-170-0024.000

1104060LOT 24 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.351

1280 Dove Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J  POTOKAR
HEATHER A  POTOKAR
1280 DOVE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$99,000 $299,500 A  0.367 $398,500 

$299,500 Totals  0.367 $398,500 $99,000 
10-170-0025.000

1084613 1486/840 LOT 25 WESTVIEW MEADOWS 
PHASE 2

 0.367

1279 Dove Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES R  TURBIN
SANDRA L  TURBIN
1279 DOVE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,000 $284,500 A  0.356 $382,500 

$284,500 Totals  0.356 $382,500 $98,000 
10-170-0026.000

1024312 0890636 1505/536 LOT 26 WESTVIEW 
MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.356

1295 Dove Ln

Acres:Section: 

PAULA M  HERLACHE
1295 DOVE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$101,500 $335,500 A  0.419 $437,000 

$335,500 Totals  0.419 $437,000 $101,500 
10-170-0027.000

0967998 LOT 27 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.419

1305 Dove Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN J  MONTANA
1305 DOVE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$100,500 $369,500 A  0.396 $470,000 

$369,500 Totals  0.396 $470,000 $100,500 
10-170-0028.000

1006141 1006140 0991628 LOT 28 WESTVIEW 
MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.396

1311 Dove Ln

Acres:Section: 

F J BURI LIVING TRUST
CARRIE E BURI LIVING TRUST
1311 DOVE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$105,000 $303,000 A  0.526 $408,000 

$303,000 Totals  0.526 $408,000 $105,000 
10-170-0029.000

1155/685 LOT 29 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.526

1321 Dove Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARCUS R  BELSCHNER
FAYE M  BELSCHNER
1321 DOVE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$92,500 $382,500 A  0.287 $475,000 

$382,500 Totals  0.287 $475,000 $92,500 
10-170-0030.000

1054838 LOT 30 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.287

1327 Dove Ln

Acres:Section: 

MUSTAFA H  KHAN
1327 DOVE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$93,000 $304,500 A  0.293 $397,500 

$304,500 Totals  0.293 $397,500 $93,000 
10-170-0031.000

0999753 LOT 31 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 2

 0.293

1339 Dove Ln

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY M  ABLER
SUZANNE T  ABLER
1339 DOVE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$92,000 $321,000 A  0.283 $413,000 

$321,000 Totals  0.283 $413,000 $92,000 
10-170-0032.000

1141773 1131625LOT 32 WESTVIEW MEADOWS 
PHASE 2

 0.283

1371 Dove Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE R BREEDING FAMILY TR
1371 DOVE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$45,000 $186,500 A  0.000 $231,500 

$186,500 Totals  0.000 $231,500 $45,000 
10-171-0001.000

1124149 1119114UNIT A 455-457 OVERLAND TRAIL 
CONDO

 0.000

455 Overland Trl Unit A

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT T  O'BRIEN
455 OVERLAND TRL UNIT A
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 487 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,000 $179,000 A  0.000 $224,000 

$179,000 Totals  0.000 $224,000 $45,000 
10-171-0002.000

1060345 0961925 0933541UNIT B 455-457 OVERLAND 
TRAIL CONDO

 0.000

457 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

RONAD R  RAAB
DEBRA S  RAAB
457 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $127,000 A  0.000 $167,000 

$127,000 Totals  0.000 $167,000 $40,000 
10-172-0763.001

1146073UNIT A    BUILDING 763 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

763A Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN J  FERGUSON
763A CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-172-0763.002

0831655 UNIT B BUILDING 763 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

763B Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN R  KELLMAN
763B CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-172-0763.003

1111/727 UNIT C BUILDING 763 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

763C Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE W  HOUDEK
763C CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-172-0763.004

1046113UNIT D BUILDING 763 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

763D Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

GARY L  OSHEIM
CHERYL J  OSHEIM
763D CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-172-0775.001

1099663 1021734 UNIT A BUILDING 775 BEECHNUT 
WOODS CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

775A Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANE A  REDISKE
17790 PINEAPPLE PALM CT
FORT MEYERS  FL 33917

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-172-0775.002

1057037 1122/941 UNIT B BUILDING 775 BEECHNUT 
WOODS CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

775B Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A  MCCULLUM
775B CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-172-0775.003

1036395UNIT C BUILDING 775 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

775C Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY S  PUTTERMAN
SUSAN J  PUTTERMAN
775C CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-172-0775.004

1128/442 UNIT D BUILDING 775 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

775D Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY ANN R  WIRTH
C/O MARY ANN R R  WIRTH
775D CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-172-0775.005

1022026 UNIT E BUILDING 775 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

775E Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

AMY J  KUECHLER
775E CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-172-0775.006

1002844  UNIT F BUILDING 775 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

775F Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE A  COAKLEY
775F CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-172-0775.007

1104181UNIT G BUILDING 775 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

775G Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS W  KASTNER
775G CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $167,000 A  0.000 $207,000 

$167,000 Totals  0.000 $207,000 $40,000 
10-172-0775.008

1099275UNIT H BUILDING 775 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

775H Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

JASON ZELLMER
775H CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-172-0787.001

0962016UNIT A BUILDING 787 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

787A Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

SHEILA J  CONTRESCERI
787A CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-172-0787.002

1085645 1085639 1085603 0991247 UNIT B BUILDING 
787 BEECHNUT WOODS CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

787B Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY ANN HOWARD REVOCABLE 
TRUS
110 E BOUNDARY RD
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-172-0787.003

1061572 UNIT C BUILDING 787 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

787C Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID A  LISS
TERI A  IRWIN
787C CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-172-0787.004

1103481UNIT D BUILDING 787 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

787D Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

ADAM SMITTKAMP
787D CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-172-0787.005

1056117 1018281 UNIT E BUILDING 787 BEECHNUT 
WOODS CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

787E Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID BENVENUTO
787E CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-172-0787.006

1036533UNIT F BUILDING 787 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

787F Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

LEWIS J  PETERSON JR
SUSAN J  PETERSON
787F CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-172-0787.007

1055748 UNIT G BUILDING 787 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

787G Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

DONALD C  BLOCK
LOUISE A  BLOCK
787G CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-172-0787.008

1094/814 UNIT H BUILDING 787 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

787H Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA K  FORD
787H CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$60,000 $192,000 A  0.000 $252,000 

$192,000 Totals  0.000 $252,000 $60,000 
10-173-0001.000

1097/727 UNIT 1 EQUITY BUILDER LLC 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2013 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH C  YASS
SUZANNE L  YASS
2013 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $214,500 A  0.000 $274,500 

$214,500 Totals  0.000 $274,500 $60,000 
10-173-0002.000

0985477UNIT 2 EQUITY BUILDER LLC 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2015 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

FREDERICK S  LOHN
NANCY P  LOHN
2015 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $187,500 A  0.000 $247,500 

$187,500 Totals  0.000 $247,500 $60,000 
10-174-2001.000

1146721UNIT 2001 CHEROKEE I CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2001 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN G  HAGEN
MARY K  HAGEN
2001 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $187,500 A  0.000 $247,500 

$187,500 Totals  0.000 $247,500 $60,000 
10-174-2003.000

0849327 UNIT 2003 CHEROKEE I CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2003 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN L  HAINEY
DAWN F  HAINEY
2003 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $226,000 A  0.000 $286,000 

$226,000 Totals  0.000 $286,000 $60,000 
10-175-0001.000

1125489 1002466 UNIT 1 2035-2037 CHEROKEE 
STREET

 0.000

2037 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

TERRY ANN LESNIK
2037 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $259,000 A  0.000 $319,000 

$259,000 Totals  0.000 $319,000 $60,000 
10-175-0002.000

1326/311 UNIT 2 2035-2037 CHEROKEE STREET

 0.000

2035 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN E  PINKOWSKY
GERALDINE M  PINKOWSKY
2035 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $90,000 A  0.000 $130,000 

$90,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $40,000 
10-176-0001.000

1013668 UNIT 1 SISTER'S CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1530 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R  BOSMANS
MELISSA A  BOSMANS
1530 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $90,000 A  0.000 $130,000 

$90,000 Totals  0.000 $130,000 $40,000 
10-176-0002.000

1087731UNIT 2 SISTER'S CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1532 5th Ave Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

JOSLYN L  TRINH
7916 SHERMAN CT
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $232,500 A  0.000 $292,500 

$232,500 Totals  0.000 $292,500 $60,000 
10-177-0001.000

1107165UNIT 1 LE TOC CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2057 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

KEITH A  YOUNG
2057 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $221,500 A  0.000 $281,500 

$221,500 Totals  0.000 $281,500 $60,000 
10-177-0002.000

1137019UNIT 2 LE TOC CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2059 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

KIRSTIN M  COLLINS
2059 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$45,000 $181,000 A  0.000 $226,000 

$181,000 Totals  0.000 $226,000 $45,000 
10-178-0001.000

1029139UNIT 1 CHS CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

437 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

EXCALIBUR INVESTMENTS  LLC
PO BOX 200
JACKSON  WI 53037

School 2217
MATC

$45,000 $188,500 A  0.000 $233,500 

$188,500 Totals  0.000 $233,500 $45,000 
10-178-0002.000

1031574 UNIT 2 CHS CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

439 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 

EXCALIBUR INVESTMENTS  LLC
PO BOX 200
JACKSON  WI 53037

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  1.510 $0 

$0 Totals  1.510 $0 $0 
10-180-0000.001

SEE PLAT PUBLIC PARK HUNTER'S CROSSING

 1.510Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,000 $237,500 A  0.350 $331,500 

$237,500 Totals  0.350 $331,500 $94,000 
10-180-0001.000

1034225 LOT 1 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.350

1685 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN E  SOMMERS
MICHELLE M  SOMMERS
1685 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,000 $261,000 A  0.254 $351,000 

$261,000 Totals  0.254 $351,000 $90,000 
10-180-0002.000

1072187 1067121 LOT 2 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.254

1653 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH T  SPITZ
CAROL A  SPITZ
1653 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $284,500 A  0.331 $378,000 

$284,500 Totals  0.331 $378,000 $93,500 
10-180-0003.000

0810886 LOT 3 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.331

1621 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAMES R  TIEGS
SUSAN A  TIEGS
1621 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $268,400 A  0.535 $368,400 

$268,400 Totals  0.535 $368,400 $100,000 
10-180-0004.000

1246/479 LOT 4 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.535

1609 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

RORY J  KLUCK
JANE E  KLUCK
1609 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $300,000 A  0.334 $393,500 

$300,000 Totals  0.334 $393,500 $93,500 
10-180-0005.000

0982323LOT 5 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.334

2116 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

PAUL D  DACHELET
SARA M  VONHEMERT DACHELET
2116 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,500 $249,500 A  0.239 $337,000 

$249,500 Totals  0.239 $337,000 $87,500 
10-180-0006.000

1057560 LOT 6 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.239

2138 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

JULIA HOYT
2138 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,500 $271,000 A  0.238 $358,500 

$271,000 Totals  0.238 $358,500 $87,500 
10-180-0007.000

0989659LOT 7 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.238

2156 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHINTAN SHAH
ALPA SHAH
2156 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$89,500 $263,000 A  0.247 $352,500 

$263,000 Totals  0.247 $352,500 $89,500 
10-180-0008.000

0819395 LOT 8 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.247

2174 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  DEMPSEY
MONICA M  DEMPSEY
2174 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,500 $286,500 A  0.260 $377,000 

$286,500 Totals  0.260 $377,000 $90,500 
10-180-0009.000

1897/805 LOT 9 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.260

2192 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHANGSHAN WU
YAN WANG
2192 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,000 $236,000 A  0.270 $327,000 

$236,000 Totals  0.270 $327,000 $91,000 
10-180-0010.000

0948323 1265/144 LOT 10 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.270

2208 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

KAREN E  POM
2208 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,500 $295,500 A  0.280 $387,000 

$295,500 Totals  0.280 $387,000 $91,500 
10-180-0011.000

1063089 0842168 LOT 11 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.280

2212 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT D  MERCED
VICTORIA L  MERCED
2212 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,500 $273,300 A  0.290 $364,800 

$273,300 Totals  0.290 $364,800 $91,500 
10-180-0012.000

1265/583 LOT 12 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.290

2246 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALEKSANDER MILSHTEYN
MARINA MILSHTEYN
2246 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,000 $263,000 A  0.300 $355,000 

$263,000 Totals  0.300 $355,000 $92,000 
10-180-0013.000

1047096 1007290 1276/541 LOT 13 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING

 0.300

2264 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA L  IRAVANI
2264 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,500 $260,100 A  0.384 $355,600 

$260,100 Totals  0.384 $355,600 $95,500 
10-180-0014.000

1038002 LOT 14 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.384

2282 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL M  KROEMER
MOLLY J  KROEMER
2282 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,500 $255,500 A  0.287 $347,000 

$255,500 Totals  0.287 $347,000 $91,500 
10-180-0018.000

0942592 LOT 18 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.287

2291 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J  RUSKA
ANN M  RUSKA
2291 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$87,500 $238,000 A  0.238 $325,500 

$238,000 Totals  0.238 $325,500 $87,500 
10-180-0019.000

1077250LOT 19 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.238

2273 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT R  EADER
TONYA E  EADER
2273 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,500 $295,000 A  0.238 $382,500 

$295,000 Totals  0.238 $382,500 $87,500 
10-180-0020.000

0985341LOT 20 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.238

2255 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT 
PROPERTI
C/O AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT 
PROP
ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
23975 PARK SORRENTO STE 300
CALABASAS, CA 91302

School 2217
MATC

$87,500 $259,000 A  0.238 $346,500 

$259,000 Totals  0.238 $346,500 $87,500 
10-180-0021.000

1033612 LOT 21 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.238

2231 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

RAJESH K  MANCHANDANI
PROMLA MANCHANDANI
2231 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,500 $211,000 A  0.238 $298,500 

$211,000 Totals  0.238 $298,500 $87,500 
10-180-0022.000

1079080LOT 22 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.238

2213 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS CERA
JESSICA CERA
2213 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,500 $343,500 A  0.238 $431,000 

$343,500 Totals  0.238 $431,000 $87,500 
10-180-0023.000

1065986 LOT 23 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.238

2201 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

MAXWELL G  GONDEK
LAUREN N  GONDEK
2201 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,000 $305,500 A  0.236 $392,500 

$305,500 Totals  0.236 $392,500 $87,000 
10-180-0024.000

1069384LOT 24 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.236

2189 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

JACOB L  SCHRINSKY
2189 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,000 $283,000 A  0.240 $371,000 

$283,000 Totals  0.240 $371,000 $88,000 
10-180-0025.000

1050354 LOT 25 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.240

2167 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS R  RINDT
CHRISTINA J  RINDT
2167 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,500 $296,500 A  0.238 $384,000 

$296,500 Totals  0.238 $384,000 $87,500 
10-180-0026.000

0837653 LOT 26 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.238

2145 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA K  ROSENBERG
2145 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$89,000 $242,000 A  0.246 $331,000 

$242,000 Totals  0.246 $331,000 $89,000 
10-180-0027.000

1265/747 LOT 27 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.246

2123 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

DOUG L  TEMPLE
SUSAN C  TEMPLE
2123 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,500 $316,000 A  0.258 $406,500 

$316,000 Totals  0.258 $406,500 $90,500 
10-180-0028.000

1714/650 LOT 28 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.258

2120 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

KEVEN S  RINGGOLD
STACYANNE RINGGOLD
2120 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,000 $264,500 A  0.276 $355,500 

$264,500 Totals  0.276 $355,500 $91,000 
10-180-0029.000

1053402 LOT 29 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.276

2125 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN B  THEVENET ET AL
C/O JOHN B  THEVENET
2125 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $295,000 A  0.312 $387,500 

$295,000 Totals  0.312 $387,500 $92,500 
10-180-0030.000

0806208 LOT 30 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.312

2109 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

BRANDON K  DAY
JESSICA E  DAY
2109 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $259,000 A  0.355 $353,500 

$259,000 Totals  0.355 $353,500 $94,500 
10-180-0031.000

1512/240 LOT 31 HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.355

2101 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL BODART
JENNY BODART
2101 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$102,500 $349,000 A  0.435 $451,500 

$349,000 Totals  0.435 $451,500 $102,500 
10-182-0033.000

1302/767 LOT 33 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.435

1251 Dove Ln

Acres:Section: 

BLAINE E  GIBSON
MAUREEN M  GIBSON
1251 DOVE LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$101,500 $268,000 A  0.417 $369,500 

$268,000 Totals  0.417 $369,500 $101,500 
10-182-0034.000

0960367 LOT 34 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.417

462 W Bridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAUL C  MALEK
GRETA MALEK
462 W BRIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$106,000 $339,600 A  0.599 $445,600 

$339,600 Totals  0.599 $445,600 $106,000 
10-182-0035.000

1047989 0934329LOT 35 WESTVIEW MEADOWS 
PHASE 3

 0.599

454 W Bridge Ct

Acres:Section: 23

PETER N  LAING
SUSAN K  LAING
454 BRIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$102,000 $300,000 A  0.424 $402,000 

$300,000 Totals  0.424 $402,000 $102,000 
10-182-0036.000

0992896 LOT 36 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.424

446 W Bridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN M TYDRICH LIVING TRUST
446 W BRIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$105,500 $343,000 A  0.539 $448,500 

$343,000 Totals  0.539 $448,500 $105,500 
10-182-0037.000

1792/626 LOT 37 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.539

438 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD R  COOPER
JILL A  COOPER
438 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$100,500 $306,600 A  0.387 $407,100 

$306,600 Totals  0.387 $407,100 $100,500 
10-182-0038.000

0806808 LOT 38 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.387

420 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREA LEHRMAN
420 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,000 $337,500 A  0.332 $433,500 

$337,500 Totals  0.332 $433,500 $96,000 
10-182-0039.000

1367/492 1250/972 LOT 39 WESTVIEW MEADOWS 
PHASE 3

 0.332

400 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

RALPH A  RINKE
CAROL L  RINKE
400 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 497 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,000 $321,000 A  0.331 $417,000 

$321,000 Totals  0.331 $417,000 $96,000 
10-182-0040.000

0911751 LOT 40 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.331

392 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN W  RING
ANNE M  RING
392 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,000 $415,500 A  0.331 $511,500 

$415,500 Totals  0.331 $511,500 $96,000 
10-182-0041.000

1066224 LOT 41 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.331

374 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

LUKE B  ZIMBRIC
KARI J  ZIMBRIC
374 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$101,000 $419,000 A  0.406 $520,000 

$419,000 Totals  0.406 $520,000 $101,000 
10-182-0042.000

1268/169 LOT 42 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.406

1289 Canary Ln

Acres:Section: 

RANDALL G  HOUTEN ET AL
C/O RANDALL V  HOUTEN
1289 CANARY LN
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,500 $350,000 A  0.311 $444,500 

$350,000 Totals  0.311 $444,500 $94,500 
10-182-0043.000

1053366 LOT 43 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.311

1266 Canary Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARK A  HIMES ET AL
C/O MARK A  HIMES
1266 CANARY LN
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$102,500 $412,200 A  0.440 $514,700 

$412,200 Totals  0.440 $514,700 $102,500 
10-182-0044.000

1476/120 LOT 44 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.440

330 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

BRAD A  SHORT
COLLEEN L  SHORT
330 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$102,000 $379,500 A  0.432 $481,500 

$379,500 Totals  0.432 $481,500 $102,000 
10-182-0045.000

1092879 1091128 1020006 0908463 LOT 45 
WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.432

1423 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBIN S  CHMIEL
1423 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $337,000 A  0.333 $433,500 

$337,000 Totals  0.333 $433,500 $96,500 
10-182-0046.000

1028700LOT 46 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.333

1407 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J  DARRAGH
MARGARET A  DARRAGH
1407 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$97,500 $410,500 A  0.350 $508,000 

$410,500 Totals  0.350 $508,000 $97,500 
10-182-0047.000

1143955 1143954LOT 47 WESTVIEW MEADOWS 
PHASE 3

 0.350

1351 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

GE XIONG ET AL
1351 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$97,000 $259,000 A  0.343 $356,000 

$259,000 Totals  0.343 $356,000 $97,000 
10-182-0048.000

1032713 LOT 48 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.343

301 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

DEREK S  HOUGH
TONI L  HOUGH
301 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $302,500 A  0.335 $399,000 

$302,500 Totals  0.335 $399,000 $96,500 
10-182-0049.000

1252/66 LOT 49 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.335

315 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL M  SORRELL
LAURIE A  MILLER
315 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$91,000 $437,000 A  0.269 $528,000 

$437,000 Totals  0.269 $528,000 $91,000 
10-182-0050.000

1057426 1050684 LOT 50 WESTVIEW MEADOWS 
PHASE 3

 0.269

329 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH S  BIRDSALL
SARAH BIRDSALL
329 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$91,000 $322,500 A  0.268 $413,500 

$322,500 Totals  0.268 $413,500 $91,000 
10-182-0051.000

1125444 1085421LOT 51 WESTVIEW MEADOWS 
PHASE 3

 0.268

343 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN S GARVEN AND SARAH K 
GARV
343 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,000 $399,500 A  0.326 $495,500 

$399,500 Totals  0.326 $495,500 $96,000 
10-182-0052.000

1068240 LOT 52 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.326

365 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 23

DARREN R  WOJAHN
KRISTEN E  WOJAHN
365 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$97,500 $330,000 A  0.344 $427,500 

$330,000 Totals  0.344 $427,500 $97,500 
10-182-0053.000

1081518LOT 53 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.344

387 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J  HAWKINS
BREANNE N  HAWKINS
387 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$99,500 $259,500 A  0.374 $359,000 

$259,500 Totals  0.374 $359,000 $99,500 
10-182-0054.000

0801829 LOT 54 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.374

399 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

RANDY J  READING
AUDREY J  READING
399 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,000 $266,000 A  0.353 $364,000 

$266,000 Totals  0.353 $364,000 $98,000 
10-182-0055.000

1079738LOT 55 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.353

415 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER G  HEEZEN
ROISIN P  GILMORE HEEZEN
415 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$97,000 $318,000 A  0.339 $415,000 

$318,000 Totals  0.339 $415,000 $97,000 
10-182-0056.000

1827/186 LOT 56 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.339

433 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA A  MESSNER
433 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$95,000 $325,000 A  0.316 $420,000 

$325,000 Totals  0.316 $420,000 $95,000 
10-182-0057.000

1006692 LOT 57 WESTVIEW MEADOWS PHASE 3

 0.316

461 W Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

MARIO VALDES
MARY C  VALDES
461 W BRIDGE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-183-0001.000

1244/743 UNIT 1 WOLFGRAM CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

455 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA M  DZIKOWSKI
455 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-183-0002.000

1082391UNIT 2 WOLFGRAM CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

459 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A  OKON
459 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $159,500 A  0.357 $241,500 

$159,500 Totals  0.357 $241,500 $82,000 
10-184-01-01-002

1134431 0912141 PART LOT 1            BLOCK 1 BEING 
#3283 CSM LOT 2 VOL 23/152 MAYFAIR

 0.357

593 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MELISSA JAHNKE
MICHAEL JAHNKE
593 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$81,000 $83,500 A  0.302 $164,500 

$83,500 Totals  0.302 $164,500 $81,000 
10-184-01-01-003

1074983PART LOT 1           BLOCK 1 BEING #3300 
CSM LOT 1 VOL 23/196 MAYFAIR

 0.302

565 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J  KOWALESKI
SARAH M  KOWALESKI
565 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,000 $280,100 A  0.301 $361,100 

$280,100 Totals  0.301 $361,100 $81,000 
10-184-01-01-004

0981096PART LOT 1           BLOCK 1 ALSO PART NW 
NW SEC 13 BEING #3300 CSM LOT 2 VOL 23/196 
MAYFAIR

 0.301

541 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER M  EIPPERT
KATHRYN M  EIPPERT
541 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,500 $360,500 A  0.258 $451,000 

$360,500 Totals  0.258 $451,000 $90,500 
10-185-0050.000

0978454LOT 50 SECOND ADDITION TO HUNTER'S 
CROSSING

 0.258

2295 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN N  BUCHMAN
VALERIE A  BUCHMAN
2295 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $257,500 A  0.234 $344,000 

$257,500 Totals  0.234 $344,000 $86,500 
10-185-0051.000

1069344LOT 51 SECOND ADDITION TO HUNTER'S 
CROSSING

 0.234

2277 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

TYLER WENDORF
ELIZABETH WENDORF
2277 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $258,000 A  0.234 $344,500 

$258,000 Totals  0.234 $344,500 $86,500 
10-185-0052.000

1137130LOT 52 SECOND ADDITION TO HUNTER'S 
CROSSING

 0.234

2263 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS WENGEL
2263 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $248,000 A  0.234 $334,500 

$248,000 Totals  0.234 $334,500 $86,500 
10-185-0053.000

1368/971 LOT 53 SECOND ADDITION TO HUNTER'S 
CROSSING

 0.234

2249 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

BRENT M  KOZAK
LINDA M  KOZAK
2249 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $307,000 A  0.234 $393,500 

$307,000 Totals  0.234 $393,500 $86,500 
10-185-0054.000

1332/994 LOT 54 SECOND ADDITION TO HUNTER'S 
CROSSING

 0.234

2217 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY F  ZABEL
DEANNA M  ZABEL
2217 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$86,500 $259,000 A  0.234 $345,500 

$259,000 Totals  0.234 $345,500 $86,500 
10-185-0055.000

1128528 0902235 1338/150 LOT 55 SECOND 
ADDITION TO HUNTER'S CROSSING

 0.234

2205 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES C  BUMBY
2205 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $283,500 A  0.234 $370,000 

$283,500 Totals  0.234 $370,000 $86,500 
10-185-0056.000

0979824LOT 56 SECOND ADDITION TO HUNTER'S 
CROSSING

 0.234

2197 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

JOEL KELLERMAN
JILL KELLERMAN
2197 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $264,500 A  0.234 $351,000 

$264,500 Totals  0.234 $351,000 $86,500 
10-185-0057.000

1123393LOT 57 SECOND ADDITION TO HUNTER'S 
CROSSING

 0.234

2165 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

THERESEA E  PRUSHA
2165 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $293,000 A  0.234 $379,500 

$293,000 Totals  0.234 $379,500 $86,500 
10-185-0058.000

1139817LOT 58 SECOND ADDITION TO HUNTER'S 
CROSSING

 0.234

2143 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY L  ROJAS
YAIME P  RIVAS
2143 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,000 $262,500 A  0.241 $350,500 

$262,500 Totals  0.241 $350,500 $88,000 
10-185-0059.000

1000452 LOT 59 SECOND ADDITION TO HUNTER'S 
CROSSING

 0.241

2136 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

LAURA G  KESSLER
GORDON C  KESSLER JR
2136 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $296,500 A  0.244 $385,000 

$296,500 Totals  0.244 $385,000 $88,500 
10-185-0060.000

0803306 LOT 60 SECOND ADDITION TO HUNTER'S 
CROSSING

 0.244

2152 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L  VERPLANCKE
MARION C  VERPLANCKE
2152 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $276,000 A  0.244 $364,500 

$276,000 Totals  0.244 $364,500 $88,500 
10-185-0061.000

1100638LOT 61 SECOND ADDITION TO HUNTER'S 
CROSSING

 0.244

2184 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

DANIELA IMIG
JERRY IMIG
2184 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,500 $294,000 A  0.244 $382,500 

$294,000 Totals  0.244 $382,500 $88,500 
10-185-0062.000

1134452LOT 62 SECOND ADDITION TO HUNTER'S 
CROSSING

 0.244

2202 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER A  VARNEY
SAMANTHA J  VARNEY
2202 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $225,000 A  0.244 $313,500 

$225,000 Totals  0.244 $313,500 $88,500 
10-185-0063.000

1501/482 LOT 63 SECOND ADDITION TO HUNTER'S 
CROSSING

 0.244

2210 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

PAUL C  MASON
CARIE L  MASON
2210 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $236,000 A  0.244 $324,500 

$236,000 Totals  0.244 $324,500 $88,500 
10-185-0064.000

1453/267 LOT 64 SECOND ADDITION TO HUNTER'S 
CROSSING

 0.244

2234 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J  CHERELLA
CHARLOTTE A  CHERELLA
2234 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $269,500 A  0.244 $358,000 

$269,500 Totals  0.244 $358,000 $88,500 
10-185-0065.000

1462/981 LOT 65 SECOND ADDITION TO HUNTER'S 
CROSSING

 0.244

2258 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

JOAQUIM DUARTE
CHUTIMA DUARTE
2258 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $294,000 A  0.244 $382,500 

$294,000 Totals  0.244 $382,500 $88,500 
10-185-0066.000

1064798 LOT 66 SECOND ADDITION TO HUNTER'S 
CROSSING

 0.244

2270 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS D  REED
JENNIFER L  REED
2270 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,500 $256,000 A  0.281 $347,500 

$256,000 Totals  0.281 $347,500 $91,500 
10-185-0067.000

1110575LOT 67 SECOND ADDITION TO HUNTER'S 
CROSSING

 0.281

2286 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

CORD D  YOUNG
VALERIE M  LEGRAVE
2286 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $211,000 A  0.000 $271,000 

$211,000 Totals  0.000 $271,000 $60,000 
10-187-0001.000

1275/518 UNIT A LOT 174 NEW HORIZON VENTURES 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1795 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

JAMES M  KASPER
JULIE R  BROWN
1795 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$60,000 $209,500 A  0.000 $269,500 

$209,500 Totals  0.000 $269,500 $60,000 
10-187-0002.000

1276/443 UNIT B LOT 174 NEW HORIZON VENTURES 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1793 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

NORMAN L  CHRISTENSEN
MARCIA B  CHRISTENSEN
1793 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$45,000 $186,500 A  0.000 $231,500 

$186,500 Totals  0.000 $231,500 $45,000 
10-189-0411.000

1062831 1826/222 UNIT 411 411-413 9TH AVENUE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

411 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEEBLER IRREVOCABLE FAMILY 
TRU
411 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$45,000 $193,500 A  0.000 $238,500 

$193,500 Totals  0.000 $238,500 $45,000 
10-189-0413.000

0925673UNIT 413 411-413 9TH AVENUE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

413 9th Ave

Acres:Section: 

SLAVOMIR KUDRA
LI LIANG KUDRA
413 9TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $277,500 A  0.685 $377,500 

$277,500 Totals  0.685 $377,500 $100,000 
10-190-0072.000

1075925LOT 72 THIRD ADDITION TO HUNTERS 
CROSSING

 0.685

1770 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREI A  YAKUSHYK
IRINA YAKUSHYK
1770 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,500 $296,500 A  0.379 $392,000 

$296,500 Totals  0.379 $392,000 $95,500 
10-190-0073.000

0964737 LOT 73 THIRD ADDITION TO HUNTERS 
CROSSING

 0.379

2299 Shoshoni St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL C  GIBSON
CYNTHIA D  GIBSON
2299 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,000 $281,000 A  0.273 $372,000 

$281,000 Totals  0.273 $372,000 $91,000 
10-190-0074.000

1121836LOT 74 THIRD ADDITION TO HUNTERS 
CROSSING

 0.273

2283 Shoshoni St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC RADUE
AMY RADUE
2283 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $304,500 A  0.244 $393,000 

$304,500 Totals  0.244 $393,000 $88,500 
10-190-0075.000

0826578 LOT 75 THIRD ADDITION TO HUNTERS 
CROSSING

 0.244

2265 Shoshoni St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY A  BURKE
LUCY M  BURKE
2265 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$88,500 $302,000 A  0.244 $390,500 

$302,000 Totals  0.244 $390,500 $88,500 
10-190-0076.000

1092673LOT 76 THIRD ADDITION TO HUNTERS 
CROSSING

 0.244

2257 Shoshoni St

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH NOVOTNY
CARLEY NOVOTNY
2257 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $259,000 A  0.244 $347,500 

$259,000 Totals  0.244 $347,500 $88,500 
10-190-0077.000

0943342LOT 77 THIRD ADDITION TO HUNTERS 
CROSSING

 0.244

2229 Shoshoni St

Acres:Section: 

KATHERINE A  RUFF
BRANDON J  RUFF
2229 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $308,000 A  0.244 $396,500 

$308,000 Totals  0.244 $396,500 $88,500 
10-190-0078.000

1097296LOT 78 THIRD ADDITION TO HUNTERS 
CROSSING

 0.244

2207 Shoshoni St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW A  PROMBO
ERIN M  PROMBO
2207 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $267,500 A  0.244 $356,000 

$267,500 Totals  0.244 $356,000 $88,500 
10-190-0079.000

1123403LOT 79 THIRD ADDITION TO HUNTERS 
CROSSING

 0.244

2195 Shoshoni St

Acres:Section: 

SVEN BINDER
AMANDA BINDER
2195 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $270,500 A  0.244 $359,000 

$270,500 Totals  0.244 $359,000 $88,500 
10-190-0080.000

1350/999 LOT 80 THIRD ADDITION TO HUNTERS 
CROSSING

 0.244

2173 Shoshoni St

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY A  BAUER
CRISTY J  BAUER
2173 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,500 $342,000 A  0.263 $432,500 

$342,000 Totals  0.263 $432,500 $90,500 
10-190-0081.000

1051783 LOT 81 THIRD ADDITION TO HUNTERS 
CROSSING

 0.263

2151 Shoshoni St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN NIZNANSKY
JULIE NIZNANSKY
2151 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $267,500 A  0.336 $361,000 

$267,500 Totals  0.336 $361,000 $93,500 
10-190-0082.000

1074736LOT 82 THIRD ADDITION TO HUNTERS 
CROSSING

 0.336

2140 Shoshoni St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN N  COOPER
SARA E  COOPER
2140 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$86,500 $249,100 A  0.234 $335,600 

$249,100 Totals  0.234 $335,600 $86,500 
10-190-0083.000

1469/922 LOT 83 THIRD ADDITION TO HUNTERS 
CROSSING

 0.234

2162 Shoshoni St

Acres:Section: 

LEONID MORGULIS
RAISA BEYER
2162 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $313,100 A  0.234 $399,600 

$313,100 Totals  0.234 $399,600 $86,500 
10-190-0084.000

0838303 LOT 84 THIRD ADDITION TO HUNTERS 
CROSSING

 0.234

2184 Shoshoni St

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW DE LA PASQUA
JENNIFERLYN DE LA PASQUA
2184 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $302,800 A  0.234 $389,300 

$302,800 Totals  0.234 $389,300 $86,500 
10-190-0085.000

1135680 1121575LOT 85 THIRD ADDITION TO 
HUNTERS CROSSING

 0.234

2206 Shoshoni St

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK A  MURPHY
CHRISTINE L  MURPHY
2206 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $245,500 A  0.234 $332,000 

$245,500 Totals  0.234 $332,000 $86,500 
10-190-0086.000

0846220 0818612 LOT 86 THIRD ADDITION TO 
HUNTERS CROSSING

 0.234

2218 Shoshoni St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL P WAGNER AND MARY J 
WA
2218 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $338,000 A  0.234 $424,500 

$338,000 Totals  0.234 $424,500 $86,500 
10-190-0087.000

1120488LOT 87 THIRD ADDITION TO HUNTERS 
CROSSING

 0.234

2240 Shoshoni St

Acres:Section: 

TROY STOFFLET
DOROTHY J  SOSA
2240 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $248,500 A  0.234 $335,000 

$248,500 Totals  0.234 $335,000 $86,500 
10-190-0088.000

0819014 LOT 88 THIRD ADDITION TO HUNTERS 
CROSSING

 0.234

2268 Shoshoni St

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY D  TAYLOR
TAMMY S  STROSCHEIN TAYLOR
2268 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $315,500 A  0.234 $402,000 

$315,500 Totals  0.234 $402,000 $86,500 
10-190-0089.000

0830203 LOT 89 THIRD ADDITION TO HUNTERS 
CROSSING

 0.234

2276 Shoshoni St

Acres:Section: 

ERIC G  TAYLOR
SUSAN K  TAYLOR
2276 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$90,000 $264,500 A  0.250 $354,500 

$264,500 Totals  0.250 $354,500 $90,000 
10-190-0090.000

1066249 LOT 90 THIRD ADDITION TO HUNTERS 
CROSSING

 0.250

2294 Shoshoni St

Acres:Section: 

KYLE N  STONE
OPALMAREE K  STONE
2294 SHOSHONI ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $215,000 A  0.000 $275,000 

$215,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $60,000 
10-191-0116.001

1071528UNIT 116A AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1986 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

CINDY LAMB WALTERS
1986 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $217,500 A  0.000 $277,500 

$217,500 Totals  0.000 $277,500 $60,000 
10-191-0116.002

0945019UNIT 116B AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1681 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL V  CUPERTINO
MARILYN M  CUPERTINO
1681 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $211,500 A  0.000 $271,500 

$211,500 Totals  0.000 $271,500 $60,000 
10-191-0176.001

1338/338 UNIT 176A AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1730 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L  CHASE
1730 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $230,500 A  0.000 $290,500 

$230,500 Totals  0.000 $290,500 $60,000 
10-191-0176.002

1008289 1002285UNIT 176B AUTUMN RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1732 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

BETTY L MILLER REVOCABLE LIVIN
1732 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $211,500 A  0.000 $271,500 

$211,500 Totals  0.000 $271,500 $60,000 
10-191-0177.001

1124614 0976078UNIT 177A AUTUMN RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1786 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

MAUREEN M  ELLERBROCK
C/O MAUREEN M  ELLERBROCK
1786 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $215,000 A  0.000 $275,000 

$215,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $60,000 
10-191-0177.002

0972354UNIT 177B AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1788 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

HOLLIS J  TISCHNER
1788 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$60,000 $211,500 A  0.000 $271,500 

$211,500 Totals  0.000 $271,500 $60,000 
10-191-0178.001

1146626 0888691 UNIT 178A AUTUMN RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1850 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L  KLEINHANS
CHERYL W  RUSSELL
1850 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $211,000 A  0.000 $271,000 

$211,000 Totals  0.000 $271,000 $60,000 
10-191-0178.002

1072712UNIT 178B AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1852 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

BONITA E HERMANN LIVING TRUST
1852 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024-9346

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $211,500 A  0.000 $271,500 

$211,500 Totals  0.000 $271,500 $60,000 
10-191-0179.001

1868/31  1324/932 UNIT 179A AUTUMN RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1910 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A AND JOAN T MAGES TRUST
1910 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $225,000 A  0.000 $285,000 

$225,000 Totals  0.000 $285,000 $60,000 
10-191-0179.002

1145441 0997330 1855/22 1321/373 UNIT 179B 
AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1912 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J  LANAGAN
1912 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $215,000 A  0.000 $275,000 

$215,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $60,000 
10-192-0001.000

1099258UNIT 1 COUNTRY PLACE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1993 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

ADAM R  RYGG
JENNIFER A  RYGG
1993 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $188,000 A  0.000 $248,000 

$188,000 Totals  0.000 $248,000 $60,000 
10-192-0002.000

0914117 UNIT 2 COUNTRY PLACE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1995 Cherokee St Unit 2

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN D  HAYES
1995 CHEROKEE ST UNIT 2
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $217,500 A  0.000 $287,500 

$217,500 Totals  0.000 $287,500 $70,000 
10-193-01-01-000

1131451 1131450UNIT 1 BUILDING 1 HUNTERS 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2311 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD H  HAAS
CHERYL B  HAAS
2311 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$70,000 $217,500 A  0.000 $287,500 

$217,500 Totals  0.000 $287,500 $70,000 
10-193-01-02-000

1069503 UNIT 2 BUILDING 1 HUNTERS CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2309 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTO RAMIREZ
MARCIA A  RAMIREZ
2309 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $236,500 A  0.000 $306,500 

$236,500 Totals  0.000 $306,500 $70,000 
10-193-02-01-000

1091226UNIT 1 BUILDING 2 HUNTERS CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1668 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEAN M  CURTIS
1668 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $236,500 A  0.000 $306,500 

$236,500 Totals  0.000 $306,500 $70,000 
10-193-02-02-000

1129283 1022868 1014524 1573/473 UNIT 2 BUILDING 
2 HUNTERS CROSSING CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1670 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEAN A ROSENBAUER REVOCABLE 
TR
1670 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $245,000 A  0.000 $315,000 

$245,000 Totals  0.000 $315,000 $70,000 
10-193-03-01-000

0850791 UNIT 1 BUILDING 3 HUNTERS CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1710 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE R  BOEHM
DOROTHY J  BOEHM
1710 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $262,500 A  0.000 $332,500 

$262,500 Totals  0.000 $332,500 $70,000 
10-193-03-02-000

1038027UNIT 2 BUILDING 3 HUNTERS CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1712 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE E  YENOR
JACKLYNN A  YENOR
1712 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $232,000 A  0.000 $302,000 

$232,000 Totals  0.000 $302,000 $70,000 
10-193-04-01-000

1349/792 UNIT 1 BUILDING 4 HUNTERS CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1732 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

LEROY E  FEIEREISEN
SUSAN F  FEIEREISEN
1732 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $253,000 A  0.000 $323,000 

$253,000 Totals  0.000 $323,000 $70,000 
10-193-04-02-000

1311/160 UNIT 2 BUILDING 4 HUNTERS CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1734 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMES H  LINDSAY
KRISTINE R  LINDSAY
1734 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$70,000 $256,000 A  0.000 $326,000 

$256,000 Totals  0.000 $326,000 $70,000 
10-193-05-01-000

0965654 0947054 UNIT 1 BUILDING 5 HUNTERS 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1756 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

RONALD AND BETTE CARR LIVING T
1756 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $236,500 A  0.000 $306,500 

$236,500 Totals  0.000 $306,500 $70,000 
10-193-05-02-000

0982419UNIT 2 BUILDING 5 HUNTERS CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1758 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  MCKEOUGH
CAROL C  MCKEOUGH
1758 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $209,500 A  0.000 $269,500 

$209,500 Totals  0.000 $269,500 $60,000 
10-194-0001.000

1021448 1009504 UNIT A CHEROKEE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1855 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

GOLA CHEROKEE  LLC
11948 N 110TH ST
SCOTTSDALE  AZ 85259

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $224,500 A  0.000 $284,500 

$224,500 Totals  0.000 $284,500 $60,000 
10-194-0002.000

1119543UNIT B CHEROKEE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1857 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

RYAN L  DEGNITZ
DIANA L  DEGNITZ
1857 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $200,500 A  0.000 $260,500 

$200,500 Totals  0.000 $260,500 $60,000 
10-195-0001.000

1110014 1439/946 UNIT 1 LOT 172 - NEW HORIZON 
VENTURES CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1931 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

JERROLD T  KRACHT
KATHLEEN M  KRACHT
1931 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $196,000 A  0.000 $256,000 

$196,000 Totals  0.000 $256,000 $60,000 
10-195-0002.000

1847/457 1749/558 1358/286 UNIT 2 LOT 172 - NEW 
HORIZON VENTURES CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1933 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

BEATRICE J EBACHER SURVIVORS T
1933 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.650 $0 

$0 Totals  0.650 $0 $0 
10-196-0000.001

SEE PLAT PUBLIC PARK LONE OAK SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 1

 0.000

1220 Canary Ln

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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$95,000 $346,000 A  0.316 $441,000 

$346,000 Totals  0.316 $441,000 $95,000 
10-196-0004.000

0949721 0948406 0928567 0880889 LOT 4 LONE OAK 
SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.316

499 Tanager Dr

Acres:Section: 23

JOHNSON JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
499 TANAGER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,000 $298,500 A  0.303 $392,500 

$298,500 Totals  0.303 $392,500 $94,000 
10-196-0005.000

1867/965 LOT 5 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.303

491 Tanager Dr

Acres:Section: 

YING TE LIU
CHIA CHIN CHANG
491 TANAGER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,000 $349,000 A  0.356 $447,000 

$349,000 Totals  0.356 $447,000 $98,000 
10-196-0006.000

1137496LOT 6 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.356

483 Tanager Dr

Acres:Section: 

DEREK R  LYON
TAMMY L  LYON
483 TANAGER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$101,000 $370,500 A  0.403 $471,500 

$370,500 Totals  0.403 $471,500 $101,000 
10-196-0007.000

1063593 LOT 7 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.403

475 Tanager Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAY G  ORCHOLSKI
LAURA M  ORCHOLSKI
475 TANAGER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$100,000 $337,000 A  0.383 $437,000 

$337,000 Totals  0.383 $437,000 $100,000 
10-196-0008.000

1053790 1483/99 LOT 8 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 1

 0.383

467 Tanager Ct

Acres:Section: 

TRUST AGREEMENT OF RICHARD L 
B
467 TANAGER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$92,000 $337,500 A  0.282 $429,500 

$337,500 Totals  0.282 $429,500 $92,000 
10-196-0009.000

0889304 LOT 9 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.282

461 Tanager Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH STILLONE REVOCABLE 
TRUS
461 TANAGER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$99,000 $337,000 A  0.367 $436,000 

$337,000 Totals  0.367 $436,000 $99,000 
10-196-0010.000

1036542 LOT 10 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.367

455 Tanager Ct

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN L  AXTELL
455 TANAGER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$92,000 $327,000 A  0.281 $419,000 

$327,000 Totals  0.281 $419,000 $92,000 
10-196-0011.000

1055333LOT 11 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.281

451 Tanager Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER THOM
451 TANAGER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$100,000 $343,500 A  0.380 $443,500 

$343,500 Totals  0.380 $443,500 $100,000 
10-196-0012.000

1061616 LOT 12 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.380

443 Tanager Ct

Acres:Section: 

SEAN COSTELLO
CHRISTY COSTELLO
443 TANAGER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$99,000 $429,000 A  0.363 $528,000 

$429,000 Totals  0.363 $528,000 $99,000 
10-196-0013.000

1082981LOT 13 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.363

437 Tanager Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT P  THIELMANN
ANNE M  THIELMANN
437 TANAGER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$100,500 $415,500 A  0.390 $516,000 

$415,500 Totals  0.390 $516,000 $100,500 
10-196-0014.000

1081286LOT 14 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.390

425 Tanager Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEREMIAH P  GRACE
KRISTEN M  GRACE
425 TANAGER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $339,500 A  0.333 $436,000 

$339,500 Totals  0.333 $436,000 $96,500 
10-196-0015.000

1094758 1052918 LOT 15 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 1

 0.333

403 Tanager Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES P  O'BRIEN
LINDA R  O'BRIEN
403 TANAGER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,500 $316,500 A  0.312 $411,000 

$316,500 Totals  0.312 $411,000 $94,500 
10-196-0016.000

1483/166 LOT 16 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.312

385 Tanager Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN S  JILEK
ROBIN M  JILEK
385 TANAGER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,000 $327,500 A  0.307 $421,500 

$327,500 Totals  0.307 $421,500 $94,000 
10-196-0017.000

1138436LOT 17 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.307

367 Tanager Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUSANNE WINTER REVOCABLE 
TRUST
367 TANAGER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,500 $320,000 A  0.301 $413,500 

$320,000 Totals  0.301 $413,500 $93,500 
10-196-0018.000

1833/827 LOT 18 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.301

1239 Canary Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARK N  ANTONNEAU
CATHLEEN M  ANTONNEAU
1239 CANARY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$97,000 $287,500 A  0.342 $384,500 

$287,500 Totals  0.342 $384,500 $97,000 
10-196-0019.000

1760/763 LOT 19 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.342

1198 Canary Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN P  BLOCK
SHANNON H  BLOCK
1198 CANARY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$92,000 $346,000 A  0.280 $438,000 

$346,000 Totals  0.280 $438,000 $92,000 
10-196-0020.000

0888216 LOT 20 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.280

358 Tanager Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER J  COOK
BETH S  COOK
358 TANAGER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,000 $385,500 A  0.356 $483,500 

$385,500 Totals  0.356 $483,500 $98,000 
10-196-0021.000

1821/785 LOT 21 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.356

370 Tanager Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS F  RIBAR
KRISTI J  RIBAR
370 TANAGER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,000 $349,500 A  0.303 $443,500 

$349,500 Totals  0.303 $443,500 $94,000 
10-196-0022.000

1004104LOT 22 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.303

396 Tanager Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT S  SHIMP
WENDY K  SHIMP
396 TANAGER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$91,000 $329,500 A  0.268 $420,500 

$329,500 Totals  0.268 $420,500 $91,000 
10-196-0023.000

0949174LOT 23 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.268

412 Tanager Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH C  EMMERICH
ANNA E  EMMERICH
412 TANAGER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$91,000 $368,000 A  0.269 $459,000 

$368,000 Totals  0.269 $459,000 $91,000 
10-196-0024.000

1084762LOT 24 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.269

434 Tanager Dr

Acres:Section: 

TERRY L  YOUNG
KATHLEEN M  YOUNG
434 TANAGER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$91,000 $330,000 A  0.267 $421,000 

$330,000 Totals  0.267 $421,000 $91,000 
10-196-0025.000

1139152LOT 25 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.267

452 Tanager Dr

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL C  MACGREGOR
KAROLINE M  MACGREGOR
452 TANAGER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$90,500 $324,500 A  0.260 $415,000 

$324,500 Totals  0.260 $415,000 $90,500 
10-196-0026.000

0966068 LOT 26 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.260

468 Tanager Dr

Acres:Section: 

KRISTINE H  EHRMANN
468 TANAGER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$89,000 $375,000 A  0.247 $464,000 

$375,000 Totals  0.247 $464,000 $89,000 
10-196-0027.000

0823821 LOT 27 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.247

482 Tanager Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A  FENTON
MELISSA A  FENTON
482 TANAGER DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$99,500 $331,000 A  0.369 $430,500 

$331,000 Totals  0.369 $430,500 $99,500 
10-196-0028.000

1019485 LOT 28 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE 1

 0.369

445 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 28

ROBERT G  STORTS
ROSEMARY A  STORTS
445 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $180,000 A  0.000 $220,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $220,000 $40,000 
10-197-01-01-000

0845434 UNIT 1 BUILDING 1 ARIOSO MANOR 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2302 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL LITMAN
TABITHA L  LITMAN
2302 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $144,500 A  0.000 $184,500 

$144,500 Totals  0.000 $184,500 $40,000 
10-197-01-02-000

0957414 UNIT 2 BUILDING 1 ARIOSO MANOR 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2304 Hunters Ln

Acres:Section: 

GAIL A  HARGENS
HANS C  HARGENS
2304 HUNTERS LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $193,500 A  0.000 $233,500 

$193,500 Totals  0.000 $233,500 $40,000 
10-197-02-01-000

0799390 UNIT 1    BUILDING 2 ARIOSO MANOR 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1570 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

FLOYD R  ROBERTS
MARY E  ROBERTS
1570 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 514 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $141,000 A  0.000 $181,000 

$141,000 Totals  0.000 $181,000 $40,000 
10-197-02-02-000

1479/71 UNIT 2 BUILDING 2 ARIOSO MANOR 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1572 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA K  CRAIG
284 LOUVAIN LN
BELGIUM  WI 53004

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $385,000 A  0.326 $481,000 

$385,000 Totals  0.326 $481,000 $96,000 
10-198-0029.000

1052851 LOT 29 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.326

470 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARCUS KLEINHANS
470 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$92,500 $351,000 A  0.289 $443,500 

$351,000 Totals  0.289 $443,500 $92,500 
10-198-0030.000

0991977LOT 30 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.289

452 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN D  KESTER
ANN M  KESTER
452 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$97,500 $321,500 A  0.346 $419,000 

$321,500 Totals  0.346 $419,000 $97,500 
10-198-0031.000

1105387 1052665 LOT 31 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.346

446 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

JACOB A  MEIER
446 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $287,000 A  0.335 $383,500 

$287,000 Totals  0.335 $383,500 $96,500 
10-198-0032.000

0987211LOT 32 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.335

438 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW K  PIEPKORN
CHRISTY F  PIEPKORN
438 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,500 $295,000 A  0.312 $389,500 

$295,000 Totals  0.312 $389,500 $94,500 
10-198-0033.000

0885166 LOT 33 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.312

1083 Meadowlark Ct

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN J  THOMPSON
1083 MEADOWLARK CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,000 $431,000 A  0.302 $525,000 

$431,000 Totals  0.302 $525,000 $94,000 
10-198-0034.000

0848317 LOT 34 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.302

1051 Meadowlark Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARK KORNETZKE
PATTI KORNETZKE
1051 MEADOWLARK CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$97,500 $374,500 A  0.346 $472,000 

$374,500 Totals  0.346 $472,000 $97,500 
10-198-0035.000

1873/326 LOT 35 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.346

1039 Meadowlark Ct

Acres:Section: 

OLSON FAMILY LIVING TRUST
1039 MEADOWLARK CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$92,000 $368,500 A  0.283 $460,500 

$368,500 Totals  0.283 $460,500 $92,000 
10-198-0036.000

0998209 LOT 36 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.283

1023 Meadowlark Ct

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW E  MOESER
ASHLEIGH E  WHITMAN
1023 MEADOWLARK CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$101,500 $312,500 A  0.418 $414,000 

$312,500 Totals  0.418 $414,000 $101,500 
10-198-0037.000

0914564 LOT 37 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.418

1009 Meadowlark Ct

Acres:Section: 

ERIC J  KLUMPP
SUSAN K  KLUMPP
1009 MEADOWLARK CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$101,000 $338,500 A  0.399 $439,500 

$338,500 Totals  0.399 $439,500 $101,000 
10-198-0038.000

1098660 1081222LOT 38 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.399

1018 Meadowlark Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL Q  JONES
ABBY L  JONES
1018 MEADOWLARK CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$91,500 $388,000 A  0.275 $479,500 

$388,000 Totals  0.275 $479,500 $91,500 
10-198-0039.000

1079928 LOT 39 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.275

1032 Meadowlark Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARA A  PETRI
1032 MEADOWLARK CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$105,500 $363,500 A  0.543 $469,000 

$363,500 Totals  0.543 $469,000 $105,500 
10-198-0040.000

0931227LOT 40 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.543

1040 Meadowlark Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT D  MATHIAS
KARISSA J  MATHIAS
1040 MEADOWLARK CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $418,500 A  0.336 $515,000 

$418,500 Totals  0.336 $515,000 $96,500 
10-198-0041.000

1059222 1003237 LOT 41 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.336

1054 Meadowlark Ct

Acres:Section: 

AARON E  ANDING
1054 MEADOWLARK CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,000 $402,000 A  0.318 $497,000 

$402,000 Totals  0.318 $497,000 $95,000 
10-198-0042.000

1144290LOT 42 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.318

1068 Meadowlark Ct

Acres:Section: 

THEODORE E HAISCHER III AND LO
1068 MEADOWLARK CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$87,500 $338,500 A  0.241 $426,000 

$338,500 Totals  0.241 $426,000 $87,500 
10-198-0043.000

1115240LOT 43 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.241

404 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH A  BURKE
DANIEL D  BURKE
404 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$90,000 $331,500 A  0.259 $421,500 

$331,500 Totals  0.259 $421,500 $90,000 
10-198-0044.000

796246 LOT 44 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.259

398 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOHN J  MOHR
AMY A  MOHR
398 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$88,000 $368,500 A  0.244 $456,500 

$368,500 Totals  0.244 $456,500 $88,000 
10-198-0045.000

1105145 0996646 LOT 45 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.244

360 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 23

JESSICA B  JOHNSON
360 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$86,500 $349,000 A  0.236 $435,500 

$349,000 Totals  0.236 $435,500 $86,500 
10-198-0046.000

1059113 0949767 0943519LOT 46 LONE OAK SUBD 
PHASE II

 0.236

342 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 23

ANN M  RINTELMAN
342 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$95,000 $326,500 A  0.318 $421,500 

$326,500 Totals  0.318 $421,500 $95,000 
10-198-0047.000

1570/543 LOT 47 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.318

1063 Canary Ct

Acres:Section: 

D A  SCHLINGMAN
KRISTIN SCHLINGMAN
1063 CANARY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$104,000 $367,000 A  0.472 $471,000 

$367,000 Totals  0.472 $471,000 $104,000 
10-198-0048.000

1595/373 LOT 48 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.472

1045 Canary Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER NIEMUTH
SARAH NIEMUTH
1045 CANARY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$116,000 $383,000 A  0.399 $499,000 

$383,000 Totals  0.399 $499,000 $116,000 
10-198-0049.000

1841/544 LOT 49 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.399

1027 Canary Ct

Acres:Section: 

LARRY Z  HARVEY
CAMYLA K  HARVEY
1027 CANARY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$108,000 $322,300 A  0.302 $430,300 

$322,300 Totals  0.302 $430,300 $108,000 
10-198-0050.000

1117159LOT 50 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.302

1038 Canary Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAIME E  GALLUN
CHRISTOPHER D  GALLUN
1038 CANARY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$107,000 $292,500 A  0.296 $399,500 

$292,500 Totals  0.296 $399,500 $107,000 
10-198-0051.000

1902/310 LOT 51 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.296

1056 Canary Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  WOLTER
TAMELA M  TOUTLOFF WOLTER
1056 CANARY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$104,500 $380,500 A  0.269 $485,000 

$380,500 Totals  0.269 $485,000 $104,500 
10-198-0052.000

1109886LOT 52 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.269

1074 Canary Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRADY L  BROWN
MARGARITA A  CASTANEDA
1074 CANARY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$91,500 $309,500 A  0.272 $401,000 

$309,500 Totals  0.272 $401,000 $91,500 
10-198-0053.000

0802132 LOT 53 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.272

1090 Canary Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES A  VORNSAND
JILL M  VORNSAND
1090 CANARY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$86,000 $340,500 A  0.233 $426,500 

$340,500 Totals  0.233 $426,500 $86,000 
10-198-0054.000

1146567LOT 54 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.233

419 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

WHITNEY A  SWEET
MICHAEL B  SWEET
419 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$87,000 $377,000 A  0.238 $464,000 

$377,000 Totals  0.238 $464,000 $87,000 
10-198-0055.000

1114453 0925897LOT 55 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.238

411 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 23

JEFFREY N  HURT
KRISTEN A  HURT
411 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 518 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$92,000 $362,500 A  0.284 $454,500 

$362,500 Totals  0.284 $454,500 $92,000 
10-198-0056.000

1049162 LOT 56 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.284

403 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY S  HURD
403 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$93,500 $417,000 A  0.298 $510,500 

$417,000 Totals  0.298 $510,500 $93,500 
10-198-0057.000

1035666LOT 57 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.298

393 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J  BURMEISTER JR
KATHRYN M  BURMEISTER
393 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,000 $334,500 A  0.304 $428,500 

$334,500 Totals  0.304 $428,500 $94,000 
10-198-0058.000

1035014 LOT 58 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.304

375 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHAD M  KING
JAMIE L  KING
375 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$92,000 $258,500 A  0.280 $350,500 

$258,500 Totals  0.280 $350,500 $92,000 
10-198-0059.000

1577/803 LOT 59 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.280

1135 Canary Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE RASMUSSEN
DORIS RASMUSSEN
1135 CANARY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$92,000 $376,000 A  0.281 $468,000 

$376,000 Totals  0.281 $468,000 $92,000 
10-198-0060.000

1097469LOT 60 LONE OAK SUBD PHASE II

 0.281

1157 Canary Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD D  GIUDICE
LINDSAY R  GIUDICE
1157 CANARY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $96,500 A  0.000 $136,500 

$96,500 Totals  0.000 $136,500 $40,000 
10-199-0001.000

1698/733 UNIT 1 HIGHLAND CAPRI CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1514 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GAIL M  MEYSEMBOURG
1514 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $96,500 A  0.000 $136,500 

$96,500 Totals  0.000 $136,500 $40,000 
10-199-0002.000

0939323UNIT 2 HIGHLAND CAPRI CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1516 4th Ave

Acres:Section: 

WAYNE SALVA
1516 4TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $160,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $160,000 $30,000 
10-200-01-101.00

1092596 0980393UNIT 101 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON 
SQUARE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2109 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES FAMILY IRREVOCABLE 
TRU
2109 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $139,500 A  0.000 $169,500 

$139,500 Totals  0.000 $169,500 $30,000 
10-200-01-102.00

0948933 UNIT 102 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2115 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARY JANE GEISERT LIVING TRUST
2115 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $205,000 A  0.000 $235,000 

$205,000 Totals  0.000 $235,000 $30,000 
10-200-01-103.00

1101348UNIT 103    BUILDING 1 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2113 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROGER N MCGRATH AND LUCIA A 
MC
2113 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $164,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $164,500 $30,000 
10-200-01-104.00

1075086UNIT 104 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2111 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE E  SULLIVAN
LILLIE M  SULLIVAN
2111 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $133,000 A  0.000 $163,000 

$133,000 Totals  0.000 $163,000 $30,000 
10-200-01-105.00

0814233 UNIT 105 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2105 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH J  KLEIN
SUZANNE E  KLEIN
2105 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $139,500 A  0.000 $169,500 

$139,500 Totals  0.000 $169,500 $30,000 
10-200-01-106.00

1125124UNIT 106 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2103 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAMIE D GOLLNICK REVOCABLE TRU
2103 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $139,500 A  0.000 $169,500 

$139,500 Totals  0.000 $169,500 $30,000 
10-200-01-107.00

0952865 UNIT 107 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2101 1st Ave Unit 107

Acres:Section: 

WALTER JACKOWNIAK
STELLA JACKOWNIAK
2101 1ST AVE #107
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $161,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $161,000 $30,000 
10-200-01-108.00

1134313 1049572  UNIT 108 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON 
SQUARE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2107 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

HAROLD F  KRANTZ
2107 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $142,500 A  0.000 $172,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.000 $172,500 $30,000 
10-200-01-201.00

796942 UNIT 201 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2125 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERVIN R  ZAJORK
JOAN M  ZAJORK
2125 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $154,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$154,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $30,000 
10-200-01-202.00

1094209 1094208 0816714 UNIT 202 BUILDING 1 
GRAFTON SQUARE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2131 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JESSIE A  PETROVIC
2131 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $154,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$154,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $30,000 
10-200-01-203.00

1075288 0994441 0797334 UNIT 203 BUILDING 1 
GRAFTON SQUARE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2129 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

ANNE KITZEROW IRREVOCABLE 
TRUS
2129 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $146,500 A  0.000 $176,500 

$146,500 Totals  0.000 $176,500 $30,000 
10-200-01-204.00

1040838 UNIT 204 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2127 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

THEODORE R  THEVENET
PEGGY F  THEVENET
2127 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $146,500 A  0.000 $176,500 

$146,500 Totals  0.000 $176,500 $30,000 
10-200-01-205.00

1041598 UNIT 205 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2121 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAY F  JORGENSEN
JANICE K  JORGENSEN
2121 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $154,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$154,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $30,000 
10-200-01-206.00

1042301 0796232 UNIT 206 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON 
SQUARE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2119 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA J  PETERSON
2119 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $154,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$154,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $30,000 
10-200-01-207.00

1132256 1132255 1132254 1010196 UNIT 207 
BUILDING 1 GRAFTON SQUARE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2117 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARLYS E  PURKIS
2117 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $174,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $174,000 $30,000 
10-200-01-208.00

1129209 1129208 1063468 UNIT 208 BUILDING 1 
GRAFTON SQUARE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2123 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A  POPP
C/O CAROL A  POPP
2123 1ST AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $148,500 A  0.000 $178,500 

$148,500 Totals  0.000 $178,500 $30,000 
10-200-01-301.00

1126101UNIT 301 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2141 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL E  SCHUEMAN
C/O MICHAEL SCHUEMAN
2141 1ST AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $160,500 A  0.000 $190,500 

$160,500 Totals  0.000 $190,500 $30,000 
10-200-01-302.00

1040100 0845088 UNIT 302 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON 
SQUARE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2147 1st Ave Unit 302

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A  NOLDIN
NANCY R  NOLDIN
2147 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $160,500 A  0.000 $190,500 

$160,500 Totals  0.000 $190,500 $30,000 
10-200-01-303.00

1143626 1138964UNIT 303 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON 
SQUARE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2145 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

STUART D PINZER REVOCABLE 
TRUS
2145 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $153,000 A  0.000 $183,000 

$153,000 Totals  0.000 $183,000 $30,000 
10-200-01-304.00

0797336 UNIT 304 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2143 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L  EATON
GLORIA A  EATON
2143 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $153,000 A  0.000 $183,000 

$153,000 Totals  0.000 $183,000 $30,000 
10-200-01-305.00

1041689 1039794  UNIT 305 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON 
SQUARE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2137 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANCES M  CLANCY
110 CYPRESS WOODS COURT 4B
DELTONA  FL 32725

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $160,500 A  0.000 $190,500 

$160,500 Totals  0.000 $190,500 $30,000 
10-200-01-306.00

1127949 1045792 UNIT 306 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON 
SQUARE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2135 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD F SCHMELING 
REVOCABLE 
2135 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $163,500 A  0.000 $193,500 

$163,500 Totals  0.000 $193,500 $30,000 
10-200-01-307.00

1143295UNIT 307 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2133 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOAN TARDIF
STEPHEN TARDIF
2133 1ST AVE UNIT 307
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $148,500 A  0.000 $178,500 

$148,500 Totals  0.000 $178,500 $30,000 
10-200-01-308.00

1040688 1017603 UNIT 308 BUILDING 1 GRAFTON 
SQUARE CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2139 1st Ave

Acres:Section: 

LEROY J  LUEDER
ANNA M  LUEDER
2139 1ST AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$0 $0 X4  3.132 $0 

$0 Totals  3.132 $0 $0 
10-201-0000.001

SEE PLAT OUTLOT 1 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION 
PHASE III

 3.132Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
PO BOX 125
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$96,500 $403,500 A  0.337 $500,000 

$403,500 Totals  0.337 $500,000 $96,500 
10-201-0061.000

1115236LOT 61 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE III

 0.337

1160 Canary Ln

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE P  HETZEL
LYNN A  HETZEL
1160 CANARY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$94,500 $336,000 A  0.313 $430,500 

$336,000 Totals  0.313 $430,500 $94,500 
10-201-0062.000

0964050 0944907LOT 62 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION 
PHASE III

 0.313

1132 Canary Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY NAPIWOCKI AND BROOKE 
NA
1132 CANARY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$99,000 $321,500 A  0.368 $420,500 

$321,500 Totals  0.368 $420,500 $99,000 
10-201-0063.000

1057501 LOT 63 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE III

 0.368

1145 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 23

BRANDON MOORE
KATHRYN C  MOORE
1145 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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$99,500 $423,000 A  0.371 $522,500 

$423,000 Totals  0.371 $522,500 $99,500 
10-201-0064.000

1095648 0926762LOT 64 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION 
PHASE III

 0.371

1179 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 23

ANDREW M  WIZIARDE
PAMELA A  WIZIARDE
1179 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$98,000 $387,500 A  0.351 $485,500 

$387,500 Totals  0.351 $485,500 $98,000 
10-201-0065.000

1064276 LOT 65 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE III

 0.351

1205 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL RAMOS
KATHERINE RAMOS
1205 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$102,500 $404,000 A  0.297 $506,500 

$404,000 Totals  0.297 $506,500 $102,500 
10-201-0066.000

1020719LOT 66 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE III

 0.297

300 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD S  MELDMAN
JENNIFER S  MELDMAN
300 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$107,000 $328,500 A  0.295 $435,500 

$328,500 Totals  0.295 $435,500 $107,000 
10-201-0067.000

1135511 1116162 1049259 LOT 67 LONE OAK 
SUBDIVISION PHASE III

 0.295

308 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH R  SLEEMAN
308 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$103,000 $354,000 A  0.251 $457,000 

$354,000 Totals  0.251 $457,000 $103,000 
10-201-0068.000

1013050LOT 68 LONE OAK SUBDIVISION PHASE III

 0.251

316 Bobolink Ave

Acres:Section: 23

CRAIG E  ADAMS
EMILY M  ADAMS
316 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $125,000 A  0.000 $165,000 

$125,000 Totals  0.000 $165,000 $40,000 
10-202-0001.000

1053829 UNIT 1 MAPLE HILL CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

603 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

LEONARD E  BOOTH
LEANN E  BOOTH
603 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $121,500 A  0.000 $161,500 

$121,500 Totals  0.000 $161,500 $40,000 
10-202-0002.000

1063077 UNIT 2 MAPLE HILL CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

611 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

EMILY J  HOLLRITH
611 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$40,000 $126,000 A  0.000 $166,000 

$126,000 Totals  0.000 $166,000 $40,000 
10-203-0001.000

677/371 UNIT A STRATFORD CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

503 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

GERALD W  GIERACH
PATRICIA L  GIERACH
503 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,500 A  0.000 $171,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.000 $171,500 $40,000 
10-203-0002.000

1364/501 UNIT B STRATFORD CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

507 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L  BENSON
507 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $133,500 A  0.000 $173,500 

$133,500 Totals  0.000 $173,500 $40,000 
10-204-0001.000

0919830UNIT A STRATFORD II CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1740 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER J  BUNDA
1740 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $140,500 A  0.000 $180,500 

$140,500 Totals  0.000 $180,500 $40,000 
10-204-0002.000

0803168 UNIT B STRATFORD II CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

415 Maple St

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN R  LEWIS
415 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.680 $0 

$0 Totals  0.680 $0 $0 
10-205-0000.002

0802164 1476/413 OUTLOT 1 PART LOT 8 BEING 
#3619 CSM OUTLOT 1 DOC #0847692 BLACKHAWK 
VALLEY PHASE I

 0.680

2014 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 

BLACKHAWK VALLEY DEVELOPMENT 
C
C/O BLACKHAWK VALLEY 
DEVELOPME
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,000 $302,500 A  0.318 $396,500 

$302,500 Totals  0.318 $396,500 $94,000 
10-205-0001.000

0833445 LOT 1 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.318

2016 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS R  GRISAR
SARAH J  GRISAR
2016 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $253,000 A  0.327 $347,500 

$253,000 Totals  0.327 $347,500 $94,500 
10-205-0002.000

0955254 LOT 2 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.327

1719 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW HALL
JENNA HALL
1719 VALLEY DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$93,000 $375,000 A  0.301 $468,000 

$375,000 Totals  0.301 $468,000 $93,000 
10-205-0003.000

1066430 LOT 3 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.301

1737 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES P  RAPALA
KATHRYN G  RAPALA
1737 VALLEY DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $341,500 A  0.301 $434,500 

$341,500 Totals  0.301 $434,500 $93,000 
10-205-0004.000

1046242 LOT 4 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.301

1755 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

COTEY REVOCABLE TRUST
1755 VALLEY DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,000 $343,000 A  0.318 $437,000 

$343,000 Totals  0.318 $437,000 $94,000 
10-205-0005.000

1098833LOT 5 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.318

1773 Valley Dr

Acres:Section: 

MONTE WEISS
1773 VALLEY DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$99,500 $269,000 A  0.458 $368,500 

$269,000 Totals  0.458 $368,500 $99,500 
10-205-0006.000

1115958LOT 6 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.458

2015 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 

BALAJI SENAPATHY
2015 WICHITA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$111,500 $505,500 A  0.298 $617,000 

$505,500 Totals  0.298 $617,000 $111,500 
10-205-0007.000

1117440LOT 7 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.298

2018 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARQUEN REVOCABLE TRUST
1369 PORT WASHINGTON RD
NUMBER 113
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $508,500 A  0.347 $623,500 

$508,500 Totals  0.347 $623,500 $115,000 
10-205-0008.001

1116545PART LOT 8 BEING #3619 CSM LOT 8 DOC 
0847692 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.347

2010 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 

CARA HODGSON
THOMAS HODGSON
2010 WICHITA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$113,500 $456,500 A  0.466 $570,000 

$456,500 Totals  0.466 $570,000 $113,500 
10-205-0009.000

0817289 LOT 9 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.466

1966 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH J  GEHRKE
ANNIE M  GEHRKE
1966 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$100,000 $297,000 A  0.476 $397,000 

$297,000 Totals  0.476 $397,000 $100,000 
10-205-0010.000

1114309 1114308LOT 10 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE 
I

 0.476

1961 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOHN PHAM
VIVIAN H  NGUYEN
1961 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$99,500 $375,000 A  0.467 $474,500 

$375,000 Totals  0.467 $474,500 $99,500 
10-205-0011.000

0981732LOT 11 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.467

1956 Valley Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M  MALLY
MELISSA A  MALLY
1956 VALLEY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,500 $346,000 A  0.362 $443,500 

$346,000 Totals  0.362 $443,500 $97,500 
10-205-0012.000

0902406 LOT 12 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.362

1950 Valley Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  LUETTGEN
SANDRA L  LUETTGEN
1950 VALLEY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $344,500 A  0.328 $439,000 

$344,500 Totals  0.328 $439,000 $94,500 
10-205-0013.000

1050923 LOT 13 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.328

1946 Valley Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY A  KOHL
ANGELA M  KOHL
1946 VALLEY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $282,000 A  0.292 $374,500 

$282,000 Totals  0.292 $374,500 $92,500 
10-205-0014.000

0864965 LOT 14 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.292

1942 Valley Ct

Acres:Section: 

JACOB SCHRINSKY
KRISTY SCHRINSKY
1942 VALLEY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $330,000 A  0.310 $423,500 

$330,000 Totals  0.310 $423,500 $93,500 
10-205-0015.000

0939074LOT 15 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.310

1934 Valley Ct

Acres:Section: 30

RANGANATHAN SRINIVASAN
1934 VALLEY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,500 $337,800 A  0.400 $436,300 

$337,800 Totals  0.400 $436,300 $98,500 
10-205-0016.000

0864611 LOT 16 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.400

1928 Valley Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALAN DERZON
DALYN DERZON
1928 VALLEY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$115,500 $284,500 A  0.892 $400,000 

$284,500 Totals  0.892 $400,000 $115,500 
10-205-0017.000

0990606 0971514 0809032 LOT 17 BLACKHAWK 
VALLEY PHASE I

 0.892

1922 Valley Ct

Acres:Section: 

DENISE A  LOVERIDGE
1922 VALLEY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$117,000 $516,000 A  1.066 $633,000 

$516,000 Totals  1.066 $633,000 $117,000 
10-205-0018.000

0858753 LOT 18 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 1.066

1916 Valley Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICKY H  GASKILL
RHONDA GASKILL
1916 VALLEY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$110,500 $344,500 A  0.757 $455,000 

$344,500 Totals  0.757 $455,000 $110,500 
10-205-0019.000

1137167LOT 19 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.757

1910 Valley Ct

Acres:Section: 

EVELINA AVETISOVA
ALI EDALATPOUR
1910 VALLEY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $272,500 A  0.328 $367,000 

$272,500 Totals  0.328 $367,000 $94,500 
10-205-0020.000

0885741 LOT 20 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.328

1929 Valley Ct

Acres:Section: 

RYAN J  SMITH
HEATHER SMITH
1929 VALLEY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $237,500 A  0.324 $332,000 

$237,500 Totals  0.324 $332,000 $94,500 
10-205-0021.000

0804584 LOT 21 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.324

1935 Valley Ct

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS D  GRABOW
PATRICIA A  GRABOW
1935 VALLEY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $283,500 A  0.327 $378,000 

$283,500 Totals  0.327 $378,000 $94,500 
10-205-0022.000

0871532 LOT 22 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.327

1943 Valley Ct

Acres:Section: 

RAFAEL SANDOVAL GARCIA
MAUREEN E  SANDOVAL
1943 VALLEY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $392,000 A  0.324 $486,500 

$392,000 Totals  0.324 $486,500 $94,500 
10-205-0023.000

1027595 LOT 23 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.324

1947 Valley Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT MALLON
1947 VALLEY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$94,500 $343,000 A  0.324 $437,500 

$343,000 Totals  0.324 $437,500 $94,500 
10-205-0024.000

1030014LOT 24 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.324

1951 Valley Ct

Acres:Section: 

ALBRECHT W  BECK
1951 VALLEY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,000 $309,000 A  0.378 $407,000 

$309,000 Totals  0.378 $407,000 $98,000 
10-205-0025.000

1090295LOT 25 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE I

 0.378

1959 Valley Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM K  WOLLER
LISA A  WOLLER
1959 VALLEY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$50,000 $208,000 A  0.000 $258,000 

$208,000 Totals  0.000 $258,000 $50,000 
10-206-0001.000

1128188UNIT A OVERLAND NORTH DUPLEX CONDO 
NO. 1

 0.000

793 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT KONRAD
KATHERINE KONRAD
793 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$50,000 $203,000 A  0.000 $253,000 

$203,000 Totals  0.000 $253,000 $50,000 
10-206-0002.000

1105457 812/763 UNIT B OVERLAND NORTH DUPLEX 
CONDO NO. 1

 0.000

795 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

ALLEN E FRITZ 2020 REVOCABLE T
KATHRYN S FRITZ 2020 REVOCABLE
795 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$50,000 $194,000 A  0.000 $244,000 

$194,000 Totals  0.000 $244,000 $50,000 
10-207-0001.000

0991360 0804671 UNIT A OVERLAND NORTH 
DUPLEX CONDO NO. 2

 0.000

829 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

JOAN GOETZ
829 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$50,000 $187,500 A  0.000 $237,500 

$187,500 Totals  0.000 $237,500 $50,000 
10-207-0002.000

1214/856 806/630 UNIT B OVERLAND NORTH 
DUPLEX CONDO NO. 2

 0.000

831 Cedar Creek Rd

Acres:Section: 

GEORGE H  SIMMONS
831 CEDAR CREEK RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $254,500 A  0.000 $314,500 

$254,500 Totals  0.000 $314,500 $60,000 
10-208-0001.000

1140072 UNIT 1 LOT 110 EAST RIDGE FOUR 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2073 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

CAROL P  CURTIS
2073 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$60,000 $259,000 A  0.000 $319,000 

$259,000 Totals  0.000 $319,000 $60,000 
10-208-0002.000

1143389UNIT 2 LOT 110 EAST RIDGE FOUR 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

2075 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE E  FLASCH
2075 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $215,000 A  0.000 $275,000 

$215,000 Totals  0.000 $275,000 $60,000 
10-209-0001.000

1002073 UNIT A CEDAR HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1896 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

JOY L  BLOEMER
1896 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $216,300 A  0.000 $276,300 

$216,300 Totals  0.000 $276,300 $60,000 
10-209-0002.000

1055050 1034833 UNIT B CEDAR HEIGHTS 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1898 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

MARY ANN HANDELAND TRUST
1898 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $114,000 A  0.000 $154,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $154,000 $40,000 
10-210-01-101.00

1063873 1058424 UNIT 101 BUILDING 1 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM II

 0.000

2043A Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

CAROL G WIERSMA REVOCABLE LIVI
2043A PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $114,000 A  0.000 $154,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $154,000 $40,000 
10-210-01-102.00

1062651 UNIT 102 BUILDING 1 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM II

 0.000

2043B Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW R  ZIPTER
PATRICIA L  ZIPTER
2043B PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $120,500 A  0.000 $160,500 

$120,500 Totals  0.000 $160,500 $40,000 
10-210-01-103.00

1041095 0970606 UNIT 103 BUILDING 1 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM II

 0.000

2043C Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEPHENS LIVING TRUST
207 PRAIRIE RUN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $114,000 A  0.000 $154,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $154,000 $40,000 
10-210-01-104.00

1110998 0955216UNIT 104 BUILDING 1 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM II

 0.000

2043D Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

RYAN A  LOKE
2043D PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $120,500 A  0.000 $160,500 

$120,500 Totals  0.000 $160,500 $40,000 
10-210-01-205.00

1121/194 UNIT 205 BUILDING 1 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM II

 0.000

2043E Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

CLARK H  DANIELSON
2043E PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $114,000 A  0.000 $154,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $154,000 $40,000 
10-210-01-206.00

1082932 UNIT 206 BUILDING 1 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM II

 0.000

2043F Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

LEV SORIN
IZABELLA SORIN
2043F PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $118,500 A  0.000 $158,500 

$118,500 Totals  0.000 $158,500 $40,000 
10-210-01-207.00

1005/598 UNIT 207 BUILDING 1 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM II

 0.000

2043G Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS E  MORGAN
JANIS E  MORGAN
28270 N ST MARYS
LIBERTYVILLE  IL 60048

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $114,000 A  0.000 $154,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $154,000 $40,000 
10-210-01-208.00

0884318 UNIT 208 BUILDING 1 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM II

 0.000

2043H Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

HEIDE L  BJORNBERG
2043 PINE RIDGE CT UNIT H
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $149,500 A  0.000 $189,500 

$149,500 Totals  0.000 $189,500 $40,000 
10-211-01-001.00

1013847 0897801 0886784 0821369 UNIT A BUILDING 
1 PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2089A Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY A PRELLWITZ 
REVOCABLE 
2089A PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,000 A  0.000 $174,000 

$134,000 Totals  0.000 $174,000 $40,000 
10-211-01-002.00

1144173 0952793 UNIT B BUILDING 1 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2089B Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P  STEFFEN
CYNTHIA K  STEFFEN
2089B PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-211-01-003.00

1178/627 UNIT C BUILDING 1 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2089C Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JANICE D  BUNKE
2089C PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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$40,000 $143,500 A  0.000 $183,500 

$143,500 Totals  0.000 $183,500 $40,000 
10-211-01-004.00

1049686 UNIT D BUILDING 1 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2089D Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN D  BUTCHER
LYNN A  BUTCHER
2089D PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $143,500 A  0.000 $183,500 

$143,500 Totals  0.000 $183,500 $40,000 
10-211-01-005.00

0918338 1186/446 UNIT E BUILDING 1 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2089E Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN L  HOLYOKE
2089E PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-211-01-006.00

1052857 UNIT F BUILDING 1 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2089F Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ARTHUR CALLAWAY
KATHY CALLAWAY
2089F PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,000 A  0.000 $174,000 

$134,000 Totals  0.000 $174,000 $40,000 
10-211-01-007.00

1086206UNIT G   BUILDING 1 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2089G Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA L  PRIEBE
2089G PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $149,500 A  0.000 $189,500 

$149,500 Totals  0.000 $189,500 $40,000 
10-211-01-008.00

1174/638 UNIT H BUILDING 1 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2089H Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE M  CARBERY
2089H PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $149,500 A  0.000 $189,500 

$149,500 Totals  0.000 $189,500 $40,000 
10-211-02-001.00

1070671 1186/422 UNIT A   BUILDING 2 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2105A Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A CONNELLY 
REVOCABLE 
2105A PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,000 A  0.000 $174,000 

$134,000 Totals  0.000 $174,000 $40,000 
10-211-02-002.00

0826866 UNIT B BUILDING 2 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2105B Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA J  VANN
2105B PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-211-02-003.00

1140808 1140807 1043384 1043383 0876634 UNIT C 
BUILDING 2 PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2105C Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHELLEY L  UNSWORTH
2105C PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $143,500 A  0.000 $183,500 

$143,500 Totals  0.000 $183,500 $40,000 
10-211-02-004.00

1187/678 UNIT D BUILDING 2 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2105D Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

LISA A  WICKER
2105D PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $143,500 A  0.000 $183,500 

$143,500 Totals  0.000 $183,500 $40,000 
10-211-02-005.00

1081431 0948216UNIT E BUILDING 2 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2105E Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J CAMPBELL FAMILY TRUST
2105E PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-211-02-006.00

1193/944 UNIT F BUILDING 2 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2105F Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

NATHALIE N  FISCHER
2105F PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,000 A  0.000 $174,000 

$134,000 Totals  0.000 $174,000 $40,000 
10-211-02-007.00

1049588UNIT G BUILDING 2 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2105G Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY S  BRAUN
2105G PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $149,500 A  0.000 $189,500 

$149,500 Totals  0.000 $189,500 $40,000 
10-211-02-008.00

0977854 UNIT H BUILDING 2 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2105H Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

RUIFANG XIAO
2105H PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $149,500 A  0.000 $189,500 

$149,500 Totals  0.000 $189,500 $40,000 
10-211-03-001.00

0945015UNIT A BUILDING 3 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2111A Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE L  BUSS
2111A PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $134,000 A  0.000 $174,000 

$134,000 Totals  0.000 $174,000 $40,000 
10-211-03-002.00

1191/857 UNIT B BUILDING 3 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2111B Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA K  HOLZBAUER
2111B PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-211-03-003.00

1035664UNIT C BUILDING 3 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2111C Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARK RENNICKE
CINDY RENNICKE
2111C PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $143,500 A  0.000 $183,500 

$143,500 Totals  0.000 $183,500 $40,000 
10-211-03-004.00

1023284 UNIT D BUILDING 3 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2111D Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS R  ARENDT
LAURA A  ARENDT
2111D PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $143,500 A  0.000 $183,500 

$143,500 Totals  0.000 $183,500 $40,000 
10-211-03-005.00

1757/954 UNIT E BUILDING 3 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2111E Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARIA DANCS
2111E PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-211-03-006.00

1118487 1118486UNIT F BUILDING 3 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2111F Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M  SAMSON
2111F PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $113,500 A  0.000 $153,500 

$113,500 Totals  0.000 $153,500 $40,000 
10-211-03-007.00

1008374 1199/997 UNIT G BUILDING 3 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2111G Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

SHELLY SOMMERFIELD
JUDY K  SCHOLZ
2111G PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $149,500 A  0.000 $189,500 

$149,500 Totals  0.000 $189,500 $40,000 
10-211-03-008.00

1191/427 UNIT H BUILDING 3 PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2111H Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN E  LECHER
JANE G  LECHER
2111H PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-212-04-001.00

1142937 UNIT A BUILDING 4 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2067A Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL MATEO
2067A PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-212-04-002.00

1141650UNIT B BUILDING 4 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2067B Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL C  BROPHY
PATRICIA J  BROPHY
PO BOX 85
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-212-04-003.00

1211/59 UNIT C BUILDING 4 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2067C Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

CAROLINE P  SCHILBERG
2067C PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-212-04-004.00

0900097 UNIT D BUILDING 4 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2067D Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY S  MEYER
LAURA M  MEYER
2067D PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-212-04-005.00

1074705 1211/877 UNIT E   BUILDING 4 AMENDMENT 
ONE PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2067E Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY J WEBER AND JULIE J WE
2067E PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-212-04-006.00

1032355UNIT F BUILDING 4 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2067F Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

TONY G  ADAMS
DAWN E  ADAMS
2067F PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-212-04-007.00

1146996UNIT G BUILDING 4 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2067G Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

TREVOR S  PEACOCK
REBECCA L  PEACOCK
2067 PINE RIDGE CT UNIT G
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-212-04-008.00

1141979UNIT H BUILDING 4 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2067H Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTA KOWALESKI
2067H PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-212-05-001.00

1210/488 UNIT A BUILDING 5 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2049A Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

CLETIS SCHWENSOHN
2049A PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-212-05-002.00

1079366UNIT B BUILDING 5 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2049B Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L  EITEL
MARY P  EITEL
2049B PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-212-05-003.00

0902680 UNIT C BUILDING 5 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2049C Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M  HONZELKA
2049C PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-212-05-004.00

1039267 UNIT D BUILDING 5 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2049D Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ERICH RODEN
HEATHER RODEN
2049D PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-212-05-005.00

1140582UNIT E BUILDING 5 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2049E Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHRYN B  HOFFMAN
2049E PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-212-05-006.00

1125275UNIT F BUILDING 5 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2049F Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

GEORGIA L  JUNG
C/O GEORGIA L  JUNG
2049F PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $142,500 A  0.000 $182,500 

$142,500 Totals  0.000 $182,500 $40,000 
10-212-05-007.00

1074638UNIT G BUILDING 5 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2049G Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DONNA K EHLEN LIVING TRUST
2049G PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-212-05-008.00

0889269 1211/19 UNIT H BUILDING 5 AMENDMENT 
ONE PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2049H Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL W  BAIER
2049H PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-212-06-001.00

1050302 1216/660 UNIT A BUILDING 6 AMENDMENT 
ONE PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2046A Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY WARREN 2017 REVOCABLE 
TRU
2046A PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-212-06-002.00

1125291UNIT B BUILDING 6 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2046B Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JACKLYN M  MCGRAW
C/O JACKLYN MCGRAW
2046B PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-212-06-003.00

1070404 1215/146  UNIT C BUILDING 6 AMENDMENT 
ONE PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2046C Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L  TONN
2046C PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-212-06-004.00

1217/779 UNIT D BUILDING 6 AMENDMENT ONE 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2046D Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

BETH A  BALES
2046D PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $147,000 A  0.000 $187,000 

$147,000 Totals  0.000 $187,000 $40,000 
10-212-06-005.00

0826026 UNIT E BUILDING 6 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2046E Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN J  KUESTER
2046E PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-212-06-006.00

0918292UNIT F BUILDING 6 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2046F Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANGELIKA I  NORTON
2046F PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-212-06-007.00

1114378 1272/239 UNIT G BUILDING 6 AMENDMENT 
ONE PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2046G Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

GARY T  PRITCHARD
MARLENE D  PRITCHARD
2046G PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-212-06-008.00

1140816UNIT H BUILDING 6 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2046H Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JASON R  VAN ENGEL
2046H PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-212-07-001.00

1220/546 UNIT A BUILDING 7 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2050A Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ELLEN M  BALGE
2050A PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-212-07-002.00

1221/942 UNIT B BUILDING 7 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2050B Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTINE M  LEPPERT
2050B PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-212-07-003.00

1006525 1220/428 UNIT C BUILDING 7 AMENDMENT 
ONE PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2050C Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JANINE E ZIMMERMANN REVOCABLE 
2050C PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-212-07-004.00

1139703UNIT D BUILDING 7 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2050D Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL W  HARRISON
2050D PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-212-07-005.00

0864184 UNIT E BUILDING 7 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2050E Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW B  HANSEN
2050E PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-212-07-006.00

1072324 1070032UNIT F BUILDING 7 AMENDMENT 
ONE PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2050F Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

TIMOTHY R  MUELLER ET AL
2050F PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-212-07-007.00

1067816 UNIT G BUILDING 7 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2050G Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

PAULETTE MARIE STIERMAN 
REVOCA
10 LAO LOOP
WAILUKU  HI 96793

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-212-07-008.00

1056018 1231/221 UNIT H BUILDING 7 AMENDMENT 
ONE PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2050H Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

EDWIN PROCTOR
CAROLYN D  PROCTOR
2050H PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $167,500 A  0.000 $207,500 

$167,500 Totals  0.000 $207,500 $40,000 
10-212-08-001.00

1335/883 UNIT A BUILDING 8 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2070A Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN P  KELLY
2070A PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-212-08-002.00

0859281 UNIT B BUILDING 8 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2070B Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP D  PUCCI
1828 CANDLEWOOD LN
RICHFIELD  WI 53076

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-212-08-003.00

1453/228 1224/289 UNIT C BUILDING 8 AMENDMENT 
ONE PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I JOHN W 
VANSICKLE LIFE ESTATE

 0.000

2070C Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R  VAN SICKLE
JULIE D  VAN SICKLE
2070C PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-212-08-004.00

1048135 1045484 0992874 1302/539 UNIT D BUILDING 
8 AMENDMENT ONE PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2070D Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M  BLAZICH
2070D PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $147,000 A  0.000 $187,000 

$147,000 Totals  0.000 $187,000 $40,000 
10-212-08-005.00

1049406 1049405 0888057 UNIT E BUILDING 8 
AMENDMENT ONE PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2070E Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN R  JANKOWSKI
1705 BOBOLINK AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-212-08-006.00

1059107UNIT F BUILDING 8 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2070F Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JODI L  ZELLMER
2070F PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-212-08-007.00

1000417 1221/501 UNIT G BUILDING 8 AMENDMENT 
ONE PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2070G Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY ANN KLUG
2070G PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-212-08-008.00

1223/155 UNIT H BUILDING 8 AMENDMENT ONE 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2070H Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J  GRAEFE
ELINOR E  GRAEFE
2070H PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-212-09-001.00

1082365UNIT A BUILDING 9 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2074A Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

RYAN HAMANN
2074A PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-212-09-002.00

1550/939 UNIT B BUILDING 9 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2074B Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHARLENE D  ANDERSON
2074B PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-212-09-003.00

0871950 0871948 UNIT C BUILDING 9 AMENDMENT 
ONE PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2074C Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L  ENSTROM
PAMELA S  ENSTROM
2074C PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-212-09-004.00

0941089UNIT D BUILDING 9 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2074D Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY SCHREINER
2074D PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-212-09-005.00

1121679 0989839 1230/260 UNIT E BUILDING 9 
AMENDMENT ONE PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2074E Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

THERESA M  HEPNER
2074E PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-212-09-006.00

0904179 0828960 UNIT F BUILDING 9 AMENDMENT 
ONE PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I SHIRLEY M 
HELMS LIFE ESTATE

 0.000

2074F Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

WENDY HELMS ORNDORF
PEGGY HELMS DEYOUNG
W73 N6977 WALNUT ST
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-212-09-007.00

1096383 1096382 1067766UNIT G BUILDING 9 
AMENDMENT ONE PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2074G Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

PEGGY J BIGLER REVOCABLE 
TRUST
2074G PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $164,500 A  0.000 $204,500 

$164,500 Totals  0.000 $204,500 $40,000 
10-212-09-008.00

1094546UNIT H BUILDING 9 AMENDMENT ONE PINE 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2074H Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

SUZANNE WYPIJEWSKI
2074H PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-213-10-001.00

1888/242 1247/730 UNIT A BUILDING 10 AMENDMENT 
TWO PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2112A Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES D  STERN
WENDY R  STERN
2112A PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $141,500 A  0.000 $181,500 

$141,500 Totals  0.000 $181,500 $40,000 
10-213-10-002.00

1090123UNIT B BUILDING 10 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2112B Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA R  GLAMM
STEVEN H  GLAMM
W72 N383 CEDAR POINTE AVE
CEDARBURG  WI 53012

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-213-10-003.00

1245/494 UNIT C BUILDING 10 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2112C Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY A  MCLEOD
2112C PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-213-10-004.00

1245/518 UNIT D BUILDING 10 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2112D Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

LOIS J  LINDEN
2112D PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-213-10-005.00

1245/748 UNIT E BUILDING 10 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2112E Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

NAZMURAD YAKSHIMAMEDOV
ELENA YAKSHIMAMEDOV
2112E PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-213-10-006.00

0975737 UNIT F BUILDING 10 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2112F Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

BENJAMIN S  HIEBING
2112F PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-213-10-007.00

1294/569 1245/835 UNIT G BUILDING 10 
AMENDMENT TWO PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2112G Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN A  WORGULL
2112G PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-213-10-008.00

1137729 1070447UNIT H BUILDING 10 AMENDMENT 
TWO PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2112H Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KELLY M  GRADY
2112H PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-213-11-001.00

0824457 UNIT A BUILDING 11 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2120A Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

RHONDA K  FRITZ
2120A PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-213-11-002.00

1138117UNIT B BUILDING 11 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2120B Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL A  BERTRAM
2120B PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-213-11-003.00

0992550 UNIT C BUILDING 11 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2120C Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIM L  JENNARO
2120C PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-213-11-004.00

1130752 797041 UNIT D BUILDING 11 AMENDMENT 
TWO PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2120D Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

GAYLE D  REUBEN
2120D PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-213-11-005.00

1133647UNIT E BUILDING 11 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2120E Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

LLANIE R  NOBILE
2120E PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-213-11-006.00

0819183 UNIT F BUILDING 11 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2120F Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

SARA A  LERNER
2120F PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-213-11-007.00

1094301UNIT G  BUILDING 11 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2120G Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM F  WASCHOW
VICKI L  WASCHOW
2120G PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-213-11-008.00

1143103 1040073 0888447 0887136 UNIT H BUILDING 
11 AMENDMENT TWO PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2120H Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHELLE FOEGER
2120H PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-213-12-001.00

0911298 UNIT A BUILDING 12 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2135A Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

LIZA UKHANOVA
2135A PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-213-12-002.00

1254/447 UNIT B BUILDING 12 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2135B Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DIANE L  WALSH
2135B PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-213-12-003.00

1029552 1029032 0974806 1255/977 UNIT C BUILDING 
12 AMENDMENT TWO PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2135C Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JULIE A  SMIEJA
C/O JULIE A  SMIEJA
2135 PINE RIDGE COURT C
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $146,500 A  0.000 $186,500 

$146,500 Totals  0.000 $186,500 $40,000 
10-213-12-004.00

1055470UNIT D BUILDING 12 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2135D Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROSEMARIE NEMCHEK
2135D PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-213-12-005.00

1070869 0839388 UNIT E   BUILDING 12 AMENDMENT 
TWO PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2135E Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

BONNY L  WELCH
2135E PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-213-12-006.00

1097209 1078980 1078748UNIT F BUILDING 12 
AMENDMENT TWO PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2135F Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN L ZIMMERMAN AND CINDY R 
N2202 BETHEL RD
MONROE  WI 53566

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-213-12-007.00

1000488UNIT G BUILDING 12 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2135G Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT M  KENNISON
MARIE C  KENNISON
2135G PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-213-12-008.00

1843/977 1256/3 UNIT H BUILDING 12 AMENDMENT 
TWO PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2135H Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

GAIL M  GRIEPENTROG
2135H PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-213-13-001.00

1053039 UNIT A BUILDING 13 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2140A Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KELLY A  PRETTY
2140A PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $138,500 A  0.000 $178,500 

$138,500 Totals  0.000 $178,500 $40,000 
10-213-13-002.00

1084255 UNIT B BUILDING 13 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2140B Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM MURRAY
2140B PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-213-13-003.00

1126142 1260/772 UNIT C BUILDING 13 AMENDMENT 
TWO PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2140C Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

RONALD L KRONFORST FAMILY 
TRUS
2140C PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-213-13-004.00

1130912 UNIT D BUILDING 13 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2140D Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

LORIANN D'ACQUISTO
2140D PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-213-13-005.00

1642/855 UNIT E BUILDING 13 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2140E Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

CRAIG A  KUSKE
MARILAN G  KUSKE
2140E PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-213-13-006.00

1022778 1016045 UNIT F BUILDING 13 AMENDMENT 
TWO PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM IJOHN DYER AND 
ANNETTE DYER LIFE ESTATE

 0.000

2140F Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN A  DYER
ANNETTE M  DYER
2140F PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-213-13-007.00

0949544 0868011 UNIT G BUILDING 13 AMENDMENT 
TWO PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2140G Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

VIKTOR CHMILL
HERTA CHMILL
2140G PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-213-13-008.00

1272/761 UNIT H BUILDING 13 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2140H Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DORIS M COOMBS REVOCABLE LIVIN
2140H PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-213-14-001.00

1132625UNIT A BUILDING 14 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2175A Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES CAIN
BRENDA K  CAIN
5214 ROAD 2
WEST BEND  WI 53095

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-213-14-002.00

0963077UNIT B BUILDING 14 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2175B Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANN E  JUNKER
2175B PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-213-14-003.00

1080802UNIT C BUILDING 14 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2175C Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

LONDA H DALTON TRUST
2175C PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-213-14-004.00

1108637UNIT D BUILDING 14 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2175D Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOANNE V  HEMB
2175D PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $144,000 A  0.000 $184,000 

$144,000 Totals  0.000 $184,000 $40,000 
10-213-14-005.00

0969640UNIT E BUILDING 14 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2175E Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA S  SWAN
2175E PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-213-14-006.00

0992004 0988603 UNIT F BUILDING 14 AMENDMENT 
TWO PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2175F Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JASON M  KOLINS
MARIANNE J  KOLINS
2175F PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $134,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$134,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $40,000 
10-213-14-007.00

1141912 1089598UNIT G BUILDING 14 AMENDMENT 
TWO PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2175G Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA HERTHER
2175G PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-213-14-008.00

1105476UNIT H BUILDING 14 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2175H Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KUBICZ TRUST
2175H PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-213-15-001.00

1272/590 UNIT A   BUILDING 15 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2178A Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN W  DUBA
2178A PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $149,500 A  0.000 $189,500 

$149,500 Totals  0.000 $189,500 $40,000 
10-213-15-002.00

1146081 1140875UNIT B BUILDING 15 AMENDMENT 
TWO PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2178B Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL D AND MARY J GROTH REV
W1292 COUNTY RD F
CAMPBELLSPORT  WI 53010

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $131,500 A  0.000 $171,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.000 $171,500 $40,000 
10-213-15-003.00

1316/753 UNIT C BUILDING 15 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2178C Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE W  BENZ
ALICE E  BENZ
2178C PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $147,500 A  0.000 $187,500 

$147,500 Totals  0.000 $187,500 $40,000 
10-213-15-004.00

1141992 1102404UNIT D BUILDING 15 AMENDMENT 
TWO PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2178D Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN TOMCZYK BORN TRUST
2178D PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $145,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
10-213-15-005.00

1087817UNIT E BUILDING 15 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2178E Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER SANDLER
2178E PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $131,500 A  0.000 $171,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.000 $171,500 $40,000 
10-213-15-006.00

1073199 UNIT F     BUILDING 15 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2178F Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL A  GEORGEFF
2178F PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
10-213-15-007.00

0981740UNIT G BUILDING 15 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2178G Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

ERIN FELBER
2178G PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-213-15-008.00

1071150UNIT H BUILDING 15 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2178H Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MEGAN M  KOHLWEY
2178H PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-213-16-001.00

0914422 UNIT A BUILDING 16 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2183A Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEFF PFAFF
2183A PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
10-213-16-002.00

1902/923 UNIT B BUILDING 16 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2183B Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J  JACOB
2183B PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $134,000 A  0.000 $174,000 

$134,000 Totals  0.000 $174,000 $40,000 
10-213-16-003.00

1119906 0987343UNIT C BUILDING 16 AMENDMENT 
TWO PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2183C Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID F DORDEL FAMILY TRUST
2183C PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $180,000 A  0.000 $220,000 

$180,000 Totals  0.000 $220,000 $40,000 
10-213-16-004.00

1127080UNIT D BUILDING 16 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2183D Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

KIMBER M  DEMOYA
C/O KIMBER M  DEMOYA
2183D PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $145,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
10-213-16-005.00

1064589 UNIT E BUILDING 16 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2183E Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

YEFIM PEVZNER
EUGENIA PEVZNER
2183E PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $131,500 A  0.000 $171,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.000 $171,500 $40,000 
10-213-16-006.00

0966719UNIT F BUILDING 16 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2183F Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOIE L  CARTER
2183F PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
10-213-16-007.00

1133976 1133975 1089030 1282/743 UNIT G BUILDING 
16 AMENDMENT TWO PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2183G Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY J  DEMLER
2183G PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$40,000 $159,000 A  0.000 $199,000 

$159,000 Totals  0.000 $199,000 $40,000 
10-213-16-008.00

1099880UNIT H BUILDING 16 AMENDMENT TWO 
PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM I

 0.000

2183H Pine Ridge Ct

Acres:Section: 

DORIS L SCHULTZ FAMILY TRUST
2183H PINE RIDGE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.380 $0 

$0 Totals  0.380 $0 $0 
10-214-0000.001

1231/603 OUTLOT 1 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.380

Erie St

Acres:Section: 

2M GROUP  LLC
2070 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,000 $268,000 A  0.249 $353,000 

$268,000 Totals  0.249 $353,000 $85,000 
10-214-0001.000

1098648LOT 1 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.249

2001 Carrier Ct

Acres:Section: 

ADAM M  OSTERHAUS
KRISTINE A  OSTERHAUS
2001 CARRIER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $229,500 A  0.257 $315,000 

$229,500 Totals  0.257 $315,000 $85,500 
10-214-0002.000

1049847LOT 2 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.257

2013 Carrier Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P  SCHUMACHER
AMY E  SCHUMACHER
2013 CARRIER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $305,000 A  0.251 $390,000 

$305,000 Totals  0.251 $390,000 $85,000 
10-214-0003.000

1012958 LOT 3 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.251

2025 Carrier Ct

Acres:Section: 

GOUTAM KONER
IPSITA CHAUDHURY
2025 CARRIER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,500 $272,500 A  0.459 $370,000 

$272,500 Totals  0.459 $370,000 $97,500 
10-214-0004.000

1112336 0963807 0939696 0864353 LOT 4 CHEYENNE 
ESTATES

 0.459

2022 Carrier Ct

Acres:Section: 19

JASON C  TIETZ
2022 CARRIER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,000 $236,500 A  0.286 $323,500 

$236,500 Totals  0.286 $323,500 $87,000 
10-214-0005.000

0891213 LOT 5 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.286

2016 Carrier Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L  GROSSKREUZ
DIANA S  GROSSKREUZ
2016 CARRIER CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,000 $272,500 A  0.297 $360,500 

$272,500 Totals  0.297 $360,500 $88,000 
10-214-0006.000

1018542LOT 6 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.297

1456 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

FRANK T  TUSINSKI
SUSAN J  TUSINSKI
1456 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $266,000 A  0.431 $362,000 

$266,000 Totals  0.431 $362,000 $96,000 
10-214-0007.000

1002018LOT 7 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.431

1420 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

DIETER J  JUEDES
HOLLY M  JUEDES
1420 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$82,000 $236,500 A  0.235 $318,500 

$236,500 Totals  0.235 $318,500 $82,000 
10-214-0008.000

0836010 LOT 8 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.235

2031 Erie St

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL R  DRAEGER
PATRICIA DRAEGER
2031 ERIE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $312,000 A  0.243 $395,500 

$312,000 Totals  0.243 $395,500 $83,500 
10-214-0009.000

0841798 LOT 9 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.243

2049 Erie St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS M  PETERSON
CANDICE R  PETERSON
2049 ERIE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $309,000 A  0.233 $391,000 

$309,000 Totals  0.233 $391,000 $82,000 
10-214-0010.000

1127412LOT 10 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.233

2057 Erie St

Acres:Section: 

JASON T  SCHMIDT
JING L  SCHMIDT
2057 ERIE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $331,500 A  0.230 $413,000 

$331,500 Totals  0.230 $413,000 $81,500 
10-214-0011.001

1033101 PART LOT 11 BEING #3672 CSM LOT 1 DOC 
0867470 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.230

2065 Erie St

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL ZIGNEGO
2065 ERIE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $333,100 A  0.435 $429,100 

$333,100 Totals  0.435 $429,100 $96,000 
10-214-0011.002

0878255 PART LOT 11 & 12 BEING #3672 CSM LOT 2 
DOC 0867470 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.435

2083 Erie St

Acres:Section: 

JASON J  DIEDERICHS
2083 ERIE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,500 $379,500 A  0.474 $478,000 

$379,500 Totals  0.474 $478,000 $98,500 
10-214-0012.003

0923027PART LOT 11 & 12 BEING #3672 CSM LOT 3 
DOC 0867470 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.474

1394 Erie St

Acres:Section: 19

BETH SALKO
JOUKO SALKO
1394 ERIE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$89,000 $300,000 A  0.315 $389,000 

$300,000 Totals  0.315 $389,000 $89,000 
10-214-0013.004

0948847PART LOT 12 & 13 BEING #3672 CSM LOT 4 
DOC 0867470 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.315

1376 Erie St

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT M  DEMBIEC
KATIE M  DEMBIEC
1376 ERIE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,000 $320,500 A  0.332 $410,500 

$320,500 Totals  0.332 $410,500 $90,000 
10-214-0014.000

1005196 LOT 14 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.332

2081 Ottawa Ln

Acres:Section: 

LUIS F  GIRALDO
ANDREA CARRANZA E  GOMEZ
2081 OTTAWA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $319,500 A  0.261 $405,000 

$319,500 Totals  0.261 $405,000 $85,500 
10-214-0015.000

1082232LOT 15 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.261

2098 Ottawa Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAMES KLUG ET AL
2098 OTTAWA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,000 $344,000 A  0.267 $430,000 

$344,000 Totals  0.267 $430,000 $86,000 
10-214-0016.000

1017153 LOT 16 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.267

2070 Ottawa Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANINDITA PAUL
KISHORE KUMAR TALAGAPU
2070 OTTAWA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $439,000 A  0.386 $532,000 

$439,000 Totals  0.386 $532,000 $93,000 
10-214-0017.000

1063773 LOT 17 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.386

2062 Erie St

Acres:Section: 

VIJAY KHIANI
MONIKA KHIANI
2062 ERIE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $403,000 A  0.412 $498,000 

$403,000 Totals  0.412 $498,000 $95,000 
10-214-0018.000

1094295LOT 18 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.412

2044 Erie St

Acres:Section: 

STEVE COPE
NANCY COPE
2044 ERIE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$84,000 $311,000 A  0.244 $395,000 

$311,000 Totals  0.244 $395,000 $84,000 
10-214-0019.000

0856448 LOT 19 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.244

2036 Erie St

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW LOCKE
JENNIFER LOCKE
2036 ERIE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,500 $340,500 A  0.356 $432,000 

$340,500 Totals  0.356 $432,000 $91,500 
10-214-0020.000

1089167 1076894LOT 20 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.356

1378 Ottawa Ln

Acres:Section: 

CANDACE D  FLATLEY
DAVID FLATLEY
1378 OTTAWA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$89,500 $346,500 A  0.323 $436,000 

$346,500 Totals  0.323 $436,000 $89,500 
10-214-0021.000

1141002LOT 21 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.323

1356 Ottawa Ln

Acres:Section: 

ADEEL S  PERVEZ
1356 OTTAWA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$81,500 $305,500 A  0.232 $387,000 

$305,500 Totals  0.232 $387,000 $81,500 
10-214-0022.000

1099145LOT 22 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.232

2024 Ottawa Ln

Acres:Section: 19

MICHAEL P  DUGAN
2024 OTTAWA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,500 $249,500 A  0.339 $340,000 

$249,500 Totals  0.339 $340,000 $90,500 
10-214-0023.000

0979470 0890550 LOT 23 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.339

2018 Ottawa Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A AND JANET B LAUER REV
2018 OTTAWA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $229,000 A  0.443 $325,500 

$229,000 Totals  0.443 $325,500 $96,500 
10-214-0024.000

0809880 LOT 24 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.443

1321 Ottawa Ln

Acres:Section: 

STUART FORD
KATHLEEN FORD
1321 OTTAWA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,000 $382,000 A  0.300 $470,000 

$382,000 Totals  0.300 $470,000 $88,000 
10-214-0025.000

1130040LOT 25 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.300

1345 Ottawa Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN A AND MICHELLE L PURPO
1345 OTTAWA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $271,000 A  0.234 $353,000 

$271,000 Totals  0.234 $353,000 $82,000 
10-214-0026.000

1013814 LOT 26 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.234

1367 Ottawa Ln

Acres:Section: 

TYLER R  CLARK
MELISSA A  HAEHLE
1367 OTTAWA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,000 $369,500 A  0.298 $457,500 

$369,500 Totals  0.298 $457,500 $88,000 
10-214-0027.000

0958935 LOT 27 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.298

1389 Ottawa Ln

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL B  LE
HUONG T  LE
1389 OTTAWA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$86,000 $331,500 A  0.269 $417,500 

$331,500 Totals  0.269 $417,500 $86,000 
10-214-0028.000

1081451LOT 28 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.269

1392 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

KYLE S  MONDY
RACHEL B  ARBIT
1392 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$82,000 $289,000 A  0.234 $371,000 

$289,000 Totals  0.234 $371,000 $82,000 
10-214-0029.000

0916800 LOT 29 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.234

1364 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

RYAN GUCKENBERGER
1364 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $322,000 A  0.330 $412,000 

$322,000 Totals  0.330 $412,000 $90,000 
10-214-0030.000

1091930LOT 30 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.330

1338 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL A  SNOPEK
PATRICIA A  SNOPEK
1338 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$104,500 $363,000 A  0.944 $467,500 

$363,000 Totals  0.944 $467,500 $104,500 
10-214-0031.000

0871016 LOT 31 CHEYENNE ESTATES

 0.944

1310 Blackfoot Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH J  HILDEBRAND
MICHELLE L  HOFF HILDEBRAND
1310 BLACKFOOT AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-215-0803.001

1139178 1126262UNIT A   BUILDING 803 BEECHNUT 
WOODS CONDOMINIUM FIRST AMENDMENT

 0.000

803A Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

JOEL T DEAN AND SUZANNE E DEAN
803A CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-215-0803.002

1141535 1002006UNIT B BUILDING 803 BEECHNUT 
WOODS CONDOMINIUM FIRST AMENDMENT

 0.000

803B Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBORAH A  KREIF
803B CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-215-0803.003

1623/338 UNIT C    BUILDING 803 BEECHNUT 
WOODS CONDOMINIUM FIRST AMENDMENT

 0.000

803C Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

LISA B  MAYER
803C CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-215-0803.004

1130464 1053581 UNIT D BUILDING 803 BEECHNUT 
WOODS CONDOMINIUM FIRST AMENDMENT

 0.000

803D Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA A  STACK
803D CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-215-0803.005

0808987 UNIT E BUILDING 803 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST AMENDMENT

 0.000

803E Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS P  GUENTHER
803E CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-215-0803.006

1036023 1036022 1131/959 UNIT F BUILDING 803 
BEECHNUT WOODS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
AMENDMENT

 0.000

803F Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

DOROTHY I  HENDRIX
803F CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-215-0803.007

1079592UNIT G BUILDING 803 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST AMENDMENT

 0.000

803G Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

CHERYL J  BOLDT
803G CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-215-0803.008

1130671 UNIT H BUILDING 803 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST AMENDMENT

 0.000

803H Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

YANNA GUROVICH
803H CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-215-0811.001

1141/557 UNIT A BUILDING 811 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST AMENDMENT

 0.000

811A Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

BETTY J LANGLAIS FAMILY TRUST
811A CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-215-0811.002

1138241 1013182 UNIT B BUILDING 811 BEECHNUT 
WOODS CONDOMINIUM FIRST AMENDMENT

 0.000

811B Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARIE J CYGANIAK REVOCABLE TRU
811B CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-215-0811.003

1773/842 UNIT C BUILDING 811 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST AMENDMENT

 0.000

811C Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J  STEIN ABRAMSON
811C CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-215-0811.004

1041526UNIT D BUILDING 811 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST AMENDMENT

 0.000

811D Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA SHERIDAN
811D CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-215-0811.005

1163/660 UNIT E BUILDING 811 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST AMENDMENT

 0.000

811E Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY R  STEFFEK
811E CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-215-0811.006

1054267 UNIT F BUILDING 811 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST AMENDMENT

 0.000

811F Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT J  HAERTEL
MARY J  HAERTEL
3044 RED OAK CT #102
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-215-0811.007

1101425 1101424 1245/28 UNIT G BUILDING 811 
BEECHNUT WOODS CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
AMENDMENT

 0.000

811G Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

SANDRA H  BOESCH
811G CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $40,000 
10-215-0811.008

1074847UNIT H   BUILDING 811 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST AMENDMENT

 0.000

811H Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

FREDERICK W  BUSCH III
811H CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $133,500 A  0.000 $173,500 

$133,500 Totals  0.000 $173,500 $40,000 
10-216-0827.001

1043418 UNIT A BUILDING 827 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND AMEND.

 0.000

827A Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

LLOYD NICKLEY
LESLIE NICKLEY
827A CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 556 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $149,500 A  0.000 $189,500 

$149,500 Totals  0.000 $189,500 $40,000 
10-216-0827.002

1100960UNIT B BUILDING 827 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND AMEND.

 0.000

827B Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA HAEHLE
827B CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-216-0827.003

1141676 1125424UNIT C BUILDING 827 BEECHNUT 
WOODS CONDOMINIUM SECOND AMEND.

 0.000

827C Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

KAPLAN LIVING TRUST
827C CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-216-0827.004

0971271 UNIT D BUILDING 827 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND AMEND.

 0.000

827D Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANE A WAGNER REVOCABLE LIVING
827D CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-216-0827.005

1111163 0962579 0962215 1752/828 UNIT E BUILDING 
827 BEECHNUT WOODS CONDOMINIUM SECOND 
AMEND.

 0.000

827E Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS J  GARRITY
827E CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-216-0827.006

1032006UNIT F BUILDING 827 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND AMEND.

 0.000

827F Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

DARRELL L  MCCULLEY
VIVIAN M  MCCULLEY
827F CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-216-0827.007

1201/898 UNIT G BUILDING 827 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND AMEND.

 0.000

827G Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

LINDA S  BARBER
827G CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-216-0827.008

0888407 UNIT H BUILDING 827 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND AMEND.

 0.000

827H Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEPHANIE L  LUDTKE
827H CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-216-0835.001

1013473 0965574 UNIT A BUILDING 835 BEECHNUT 
WOODS CONDOMINIUM SECOND AMEND.

 0.000

835A Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAN M ADAMS REVOCABLE TRUST
835A CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-216-0835.002

1122580UNIT B BUILDING 835 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND AMEND.

 0.000

835B Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

LISA M  EWING
835B CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $133,500 A  0.000 $173,500 

$133,500 Totals  0.000 $173,500 $40,000 
10-216-0835.003

1126671 1357/797 UNIT C BUILDING 835 BEECHNUT 
WOODS CONDOMINIUM SECOND AMEND.

 0.000

835C Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

GWEN A PERRY TRUST
835C CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-216-0835.004

0926333 1174/882 UNIT D BUILDING 835 BEECHNUT 
WOODS CONDOMINIUM SECOND AMEND.

 0.000

835D Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH S  LUKAS
835D CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-216-0835.005

1004887UNIT E BUILDING 835 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND AMEND.

 0.000

835E Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

LINDA WINTERS
835E CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-216-0835.006

1177/132 UNIT F BUILDING 835 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND AMEND.

 0.000

835F Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

NORMAN J  SCHMIDT
MARGARET R  SCHMIDT
835F CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-216-0835.007

1048161 1048160 1173/701 UNIT G BUILDING 835 
BEECHNUT WOODS CONDOMINIUM SECOND 
AMEND.

 0.000

835G Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN L  CAMPBELL
835G CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-216-0835.008

1104776UNIT H BUILDING 835 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND AMEND.

 0.000

835H Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M FLAHIVE REVOCABLE 
T
835H CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
10-217-0053.000

1053201 UNIT 53 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM THIRD AMEND.

 0.000

841A Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH C  HOFMANN
GAIL J  HOFMANN
841A CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-217-0054.000

1002708UNIT 54 BEECHNUT WOODS CONDOMINIUM 
THIRD AMEND.

 0.000

841B Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN J  HAHM
LINDA S  HAHM
841B CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-217-0055.000

1126510UNIT 55 BEECHNUT WOODS CONDOMINIUM 
THIRD AMEND.

 0.000

841C Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARK E  GRIES
C/O MARK E  GRIES
841C CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-217-0056.000

1102577UNIT 56 BEECHNUT WOODS CONDOMINIUM 
THIRD AMEND.

 0.000

841D Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN S  VOLLRATH
841D CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-217-0057.000

1139729UNIT 57 BEECHNUT WOODS CONDOMINIUM 
THIRD AMEND.

 0.000

841E Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

CURTIS KLEIN
841E CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-217-0058.000

0966088UNIT 58 BEECHNUT WOODS CONDOMINIUM 
THIRD AMEND.

 0.000

841F Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

THE JAMES E HUCK AND KATHLEEN 
841F CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-217-0059.000

1145254 1002891 UNIT 59 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM THIRD AMEND.

 0.000

841G Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

DARREL J  BLANK
SHELLEY A  BLANK
841G CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $131,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$131,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $40,000 
10-217-0060.000

1062629 0823740 UNIT 60 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM THIRD AMEND.

 0.000

841H Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

JAN C AND SHARLEEN M POKORA 
RE
841H CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $132,000 A  0.000 $172,000 

$132,000 Totals  0.000 $172,000 $40,000 
10-218-0061.000

1054388 UNIT 61 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM FOURTH ADDENDUM

 0.000

853A Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

JANET L  FONDER
853A CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $132,000 A  0.000 $172,000 

$132,000 Totals  0.000 $172,000 $40,000 
10-218-0062.000

1252/543 UNIT 62 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM FOURTH ADDENDUM

 0.000

853B Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

HAROLD J  SCHRAP
CAROL A  SCHRAP
853B CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $132,000 A  0.000 $172,000 

$132,000 Totals  0.000 $172,000 $40,000 
10-218-0063.000

0944428 1896/148 UNIT 63 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM FOURTH ADDENDUM

 0.000

853C Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

ROY R BUBECK AND VIRGINIA A BU
853C CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $132,000 A  0.000 $172,000 

$132,000 Totals  0.000 $172,000 $40,000 
10-218-0064.000

1060997 1255/386 UNIT 64 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM FOURTH ADDENDUM

 0.000

853D Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

MARIA G MORALES REVOCABLE LIVI
853D CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $132,000 A  0.000 $172,000 

$132,000 Totals  0.000 $172,000 $40,000 
10-218-0065.000

0992617 UNIT 65 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM FOURTH ADDENDUM

 0.000

853E Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

JULIE K  HACKBARTH
853E CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $132,000 A  0.000 $172,000 

$132,000 Totals  0.000 $172,000 $40,000 
10-218-0066.000

1084469UNIT 66 BEECHNUT WOODS CONDOMINIUM 
FOURTH ADDENDUM

 0.000

853F Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

DIANE L  SCUDDER
46 CEDAR LN
NEWPORT NEWS  VA 23601

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $132,000 A  0.000 $172,000 

$132,000 Totals  0.000 $172,000 $40,000 
10-218-0067.000

1100001UNIT 67 BEECHNUT WOODS CONDOMINIUM 
FOURTH ADDENDUM

 0.000

853G Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA CARTER
853G CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $132,000 A  0.000 $172,000 

$132,000 Totals  0.000 $172,000 $40,000 
10-218-0068.000

1139887 0922177UNIT 68 BEECHNUT WOODS 
CONDOMINIUM FOURTH ADDENDUM

 0.000

853H Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 

ELISABETH L  BANNER
853H CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $203,000 A  0.000 $263,000 

$203,000 Totals  0.000 $263,000 $60,000 
10-219-0175.001

1141716UNIT A LOT 175 EAST RIDGE #7 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1743 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

ELIZABETH J  DOTSON
JEFFREY S  DOTSON
1743 CHEROKEE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $203,000 A  0.000 $263,000 

$203,000 Totals  0.000 $263,000 $60,000 
10-219-0175.002

1003626 UNIT B LOT 175 EAST RIDGE #7 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1741 Cherokee St

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN J  CADWALLADER
SAUNDRA L  CADWALLADER
29 BAHIA VISTA DR
SANTA ROSA BEACH  FL 32459

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $134,000 A  0.000 $174,000 

$134,000 Totals  0.000 $174,000 $40,000 
10-220-01-01516

0941107 0916234 UNIT 1516 BUILDING 1 HUNTER'S 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

1516 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD L JACQUE AND ANNETTE 
M
1516 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $145,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
10-220-01-01518

1034499 UNIT 1518 BUILDING 1 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

1518 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

KRISTIAN DEE VAUGHN AND 
CHERYL
1518 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $137,000 A  0.000 $177,000 

$137,000 Totals  0.000 $177,000 $40,000 
10-220-01-01520

0843074 UNIT 1520 BUILDING 1 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

1520 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

THERESA A  SINNER
1520 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-220-01-01522

0846092 UNIT 1522 BUILDING 1 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

1522 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER WOOLRIDGE
1522 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-220-01-01524

0811822 1334/866 UNIT 1524 BUILDING 1 HUNTER'S 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

1524 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

CARLA M STERN REVOCABLE LIVING
4009 N KENMORE AVE NO 2
CHICAGO  IL 60613

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $139,500 A  0.000 $179,500 

$139,500 Totals  0.000 $179,500 $40,000 
10-220-01-01526

1049732 UNIT 1526 BUILDING 1 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

1526 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL L  DRIEWER
1526 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $160,000 A  0.000 $200,000 

$160,000 Totals  0.000 $200,000 $40,000 
10-220-01-01528

1098991UNIT 1528 BUILDING 1 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

1528 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

TANIA CASTANEDA
ANA C  CASTANEDA
1528 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $134,000 A  0.000 $174,000 

$134,000 Totals  0.000 $174,000 $40,000 
10-220-01-01530

0911126 UNIT 1530 BUILDING 1 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

1530 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL DEFENDI
1530 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
10-220-02-02260

1331/468 UNIT 2260 BUILDING 2 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2260 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

THERESA A  WESTER
2260 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $145,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
10-220-02-02262

1144021 1051303UNIT 2262 BUILDING 2 HUNTER'S 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2262 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

DAYNA J LEFEBVRE TRUST
2262 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $145,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
10-220-02-02264

0851842 UNIT 2264 BUILDING 2 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2264 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH L  RINKA
M V  RINKA
2264 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $139,000 A  0.000 $179,000 

$139,000 Totals  0.000 $179,000 $40,000 
10-220-02-02266

0967909UNIT 2266 BUILDING 2 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2266 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

PATTI R  PRATT
2266 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $134,000 A  0.000 $174,000 

$134,000 Totals  0.000 $174,000 $40,000 
10-220-03-01536

0992556 UNIT 1536 BUILDING 3 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

1536 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

JUDY A  MARSHALL ET AL
1281 LAKEFIELD RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $145,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
10-220-03-01538

1057315  UNIT 1538 BUILDING 3 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

1538 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

ERIC MEKELBURG
1538 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $141,000 A  0.000 $181,000 

$141,000 Totals  0.000 $181,000 $40,000 
10-220-03-01540

1061787 UNIT 1540 BUILDING 3 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

1540 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN J  KRAUSE
1540 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
10-220-03-01542

1141853 UNIT 1542 BUILDING 3 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

1542 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

O'MALLEY FAMILY LIVING TRUST
4487 E MEADOWLARK WAY
SAN TAN VALLEY  AZ 85140

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $130,000 A  0.000 $170,000 

$130,000 Totals  0.000 $170,000 $40,000 
10-220-03-01544

0994968 UNIT 1544 BUILDING 3 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

1544 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE J  JERAY
1544 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $137,000 A  0.000 $177,000 

$137,000 Totals  0.000 $177,000 $40,000 
10-220-03-01546

1392/69 UNIT 1546 BUILDING 3 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

1546 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

DEBRA L  GENTILE
1546 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $149,500 A  0.000 $189,500 

$149,500 Totals  0.000 $189,500 $40,000 
10-220-03-01548

1079960UNIT 1548 BUILDING 3 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

1548 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

NICOLE MEIER
1548 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $134,000 A  0.000 $174,000 

$134,000 Totals  0.000 $174,000 $40,000 
10-220-03-01550

1035982UNIT 1550 BUILDING 3 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

1550 Iroquois Ave

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE M  FULLER
1550 IROQUOIS AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
10-220-04-02232

1048091 UNIT 2232 BUILDING 4 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2232 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

JANET DEMERATH REVOCABLE 
TRUST
2232 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $145,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
10-220-04-02234

1360/800 UNIT 2234 BUILDING 4 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2234 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS D  GROGAN
PATRICIA L  GROGAN
2234 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $145,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
10-220-04-02236

1384/350 UNIT 2236 BUILDING 4 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2236 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

YURI RENDEL
ALLA RENDEL
2236 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
10-220-04-02238

0807412 UNIT 2238 BUILDING 4 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2238 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA MORRIS
2238 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
10-220-05-02208

1131206UNIT 2208 BUILDING 5 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2208 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

CAREN M  MILLER
2208 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $190,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $190,000 $40,000 
10-220-05-02210

1080721UNIT 2210   BUILDING 5 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2210 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM F PETZKE AND COLLEEN M
2210 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $145,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
10-220-05-02212

1050289UNIT 2212 BUILDING 5 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2212 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

DIANA E  ERLANDSON
2212 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
10-220-05-02214

1097516UNIT 2214 BUILDING 5 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2214 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH C  HOGAN
2214 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
10-220-06-02164

1031467UNIT 2164 BUILDING 6 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2164 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

JERROLD ADLER
CYNTHIA L  ADLER
2164 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $145,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
10-220-06-02166

1087826 1871/345 UNIT 2166 BUILDING 6 HUNTER'S 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2166 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

ART O'LEARY FAMILY TRUST
2166 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $145,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
10-220-06-02168

1463/215 UNIT 2168   BUILDING 6 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2168 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

STACY L  BARNES
2168 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
10-220-06-02170

1137508 1132215 1132214 1096276 0939932UNIT 
2170 BUILDING 6 HUNTER'S RIDGE CONDOMINIUM 
FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2170 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

JULIE B  SEYBOLD ET AL
1772 PINE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
10-220-07-02148

1063574 UNIT 2148 BUILDING 7 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2148 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

ANNETTE LARSEN
2148 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $145,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
10-220-07-02150

1063967 1429/905 UNIT 2150 BUILDING 7 HUNTER'S 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2150 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

SEDIGHEH HOSSEINI
2150 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $145,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
10-220-07-02152

1107545 1018686 UNIT 2152 BUILDING 7 HUNTER'S 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2152 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

LEONID PETROVICH LOSHAK 
REVOCA
2152 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $139,000 A  0.000 $179,000 

$139,000 Totals  0.000 $179,000 $40,000 
10-220-07-02154

1092677 1058436 UNIT 2154 BUILDING 7 HUNTER'S 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2154 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

LYNN C TIEGS FAMILY TRUST
2154 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
10-220-08-02126

0963875 UNIT 2126 BUILDING 8 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2126 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

MARGARET M  FREEMAN
2326 BONNIWELL RD
MEQUON  WI 53097

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $145,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
10-220-08-02128

0911711 0911084 1436/887 UNIT 2128 BUILDING 8 
HUNTER'S RIDGE CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM

 0.000

2128 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

CAROLYN D  DEATON
2128 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $145,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
10-220-08-02130

1116431UNIT 2130 BUILDING 8 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2130 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

EMILY BURAZIN
2130 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
10-220-08-02132

0819829 UNIT 2132 BUILDING 8 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2132 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

BRENDAN J  MAKAREWICZ
2132 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
10-220-09-02102

1064908 UNIT 2102 BUILDING 9 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2102 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

ARUN PAMARTHI
2102 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $145,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
10-220-09-02104

1046162 0869243 UNIT 2104 BUILDING 9 HUNTER'S 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2104 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

MARK T  PORTER
2104 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $145,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$145,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $40,000 
10-220-09-02106

1470/151 UNIT 2106 BUILDING 9 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2106 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

KEVIN P  CARROLL
2106 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $135,000 A  0.000 $175,000 

$135,000 Totals  0.000 $175,000 $40,000 
10-220-09-02108

0873507 UNIT 2108 BUILDING 9 HUNTER'S RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2108 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA L  PARRISH
16732 E HIGHWAY 89
MCCLOUD  CA 96057

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$60,000 $250,500 A  0.000 $310,500 

$250,500 Totals  0.000 $310,500 $60,000 
10-221-10-02275

1899/582 UNIT 2275 BUILDING 10 HUNTERS RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND ADDENDUM

 0.000

2275 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

LINDA A  LEMANCZYK
2275 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $230,000 A  0.000 $290,000 

$230,000 Totals  0.000 $290,000 $60,000 
10-221-10-02277

1044339 UNIT 2277 BUILDING 10 HUNTERS RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND ADDENDUM

 0.000

2277 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN INGLES
2277 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $243,000 A  0.000 $303,000 

$243,000 Totals  0.000 $303,000 $60,000 
10-221-11-02247

1102249UNIT 2247  BUILDING 11 HUNTERS RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND ADDENDUM

 0.000

2247 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M  EBERHARDT
MARY E  EBERHARDT
2247 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $229,000 A  0.000 $289,000 

$229,000 Totals  0.000 $289,000 $60,000 
10-221-11-02249

1142630UNIT 2249 BUILDING 11 HUNTERS RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND ADDENDUM

 0.000

2249 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY G  PTAK
2249 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $229,000 A  0.000 $289,000 

$229,000 Totals  0.000 $289,000 $60,000 
10-221-12-02219

1011030 0815723 UNIT 2219 BUILDING 12 HUNTERS 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM SECOND ADDENDUM

 0.000

2219 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

HODA F  SAEDI
2219 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $231,000 A  0.000 $291,000 

$231,000 Totals  0.000 $291,000 $60,000 
10-221-12-02221

1054460 UNIT 2221 BUILDING 12 HUNTERS RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND ADDENDUM

 0.000

2221 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

MARY E  MARJENKA PIPP
2221 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $229,000 A  0.000 $289,000 

$229,000 Totals  0.000 $289,000 $60,000 
10-221-13-02201

1022973 UNIT 2201 BUILDING 13 HUNTERS RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND ADDENDUM

 0.000

2201 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

ELAINE M  VOKOUN
CAROL VONOTT
2201 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$60,000 $229,500 A  0.000 $289,500 

$229,500 Totals  0.000 $289,500 $60,000 
10-221-13-02203

1078033UNIT 2203  BUILDING 13 HUNTERS RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND ADDENDUM

 0.000

2203 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT R  KLOEHN
ALVENA M  KLOEHN
2203 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $229,000 A  0.000 $289,000 

$229,000 Totals  0.000 $289,000 $60,000 
10-221-14-02189

1900/17 UNIT 2189    BUILDING 14 HUNTERS RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND ADDENDUM

 0.000

2189 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

STANISLAV PARGAMOTNIKAS JR
NATALYA LEVINA
2189 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $248,000 A  0.000 $308,000 

$248,000 Totals  0.000 $308,000 $60,000 
10-221-14-02191

1122032 1051263 UNIT 2191 BUILDING 14 HUNTERS 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM SECOND ADDENDUM

 0.000

2191 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD M  WESSON
2191 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $230,500 A  0.000 $290,500 

$230,500 Totals  0.000 $290,500 $60,000 
10-221-15-02157

1138273 1072077 1021066 1553/536 UNIT 2157     
BUILDING 15 HUNTERS RIDGE CONDOMINIUM 
SECOND ADDENDUM

 0.000

2157 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

MARJORIE C  SARLES
C/O MARJORIE C  SARLES
2157 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $230,000 A  0.000 $290,000 

$230,000 Totals  0.000 $290,000 $60,000 
10-221-15-02159

1091011 1033933 1015563 1546/539 UNIT 2159 
BUILDING 15 HUNTERS RIDGE CONDOMINIUM 
SECOND ADDENDUM

 0.000

2159 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

IDA M TAYLOR REVOCABLE TRUST
2159 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $229,000 A  0.000 $289,000 

$229,000 Totals  0.000 $289,000 $60,000 
10-221-16-02135

1071373 1071372 1760/601 UNIT 2135 BUILDING 16 
HUNTERS RIDGE CONDOMINIUM SECOND 
ADDENDUM

 0.000

2135 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

AUDREY L  LUSTY
2135 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $241,500 A  0.000 $301,500 

$241,500 Totals  0.000 $301,500 $60,000 
10-221-16-02137

1817/703 UNIT 2137 BUILDING 16 HUNTERS RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND ADDENDUM

 0.000

2137 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD H  JONES
H A  JONES
2137 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$60,000 $229,500 A  0.000 $289,500 

$229,500 Totals  0.000 $289,500 $60,000 
10-221-17-02119

0971003UNIT 2119 BUILDING 17 HUNTERS RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM SECOND ADDENDUM

 0.000

2119 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN E KETTER AND DENISE M KET
2119 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $229,500 A  0.000 $289,500 

$229,500 Totals  0.000 $289,500 $60,000 
10-221-17-02121

0914010 0914009 0891737 1884/297 UNIT 2121 
BUILDING 17 HUNTERS RIDGE CONDOMINIUM 
SECOND ADDENDUM

 0.000

2121 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

JACK RUBINSTEIN
2121 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $230,000 A  0.000 $290,000 

$230,000 Totals  0.000 $290,000 $60,000 
10-221-18-02101

1126133 1095006UNIT 2101 BUILDING 18 HUNTERS 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM SECOND ADDENDUM

 0.000

2101 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA L  STERN
C/O PAMELA L  STERN
2101 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $230,000 A  0.000 $290,000 

$230,000 Totals  0.000 $290,000 $60,000 
10-221-18-02103

1105917 1099360UNIT 2103 BUILDING 18 HUNTERS 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUM SECOND ADDENDUM

 0.000

2103 Seminole St

Acres:Section: 

KAREN D ARBIT REVOCABLE TRUST
2103 SEMINOLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $261,500 A  0.000 $321,500 

$261,500 Totals  0.000 $321,500 $60,000 
10-222-0180.001

1050972 1049761 1024736 UNIT 180(1) ADDENDUM 
TO AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II

 0.000

1991 Comanche Ct

Acres:Section: 

BARKER FAMILY IRREVOCABLE 
TRUS
1991 COMANCHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $260,500 A  0.000 $320,500 

$260,500 Totals  0.000 $320,500 $60,000 
10-222-0180.002

0903056 UNIT 180(2) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II

 0.000

1993 Comanche Ct

Acres:Section: 

NANCY R  YOHO
1993 COMANCHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $260,500 A  0.000 $320,500 

$260,500 Totals  0.000 $320,500 $60,000 
10-222-0181.001

1531/485 UNIT 181(1) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II

 0.000

1973 Comanche Ct

Acres:Section: 

FARHAD MOHSENIAN
CYNTHIA A  MOHSENIAN
1973 COMANCHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$60,000 $260,500 A  0.000 $320,500 

$260,500 Totals  0.000 $320,500 $60,000 
10-222-0181.002

0971846 1696/499 UNIT 181(2) ADDENDUM TO 
AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II

 0.000

1975 Comanche Ct

Acres:Section: 

STELTER REVOCABLE TRUST U A
1975 COMANCHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $258,000 A  0.000 $318,000 

$258,000 Totals  0.000 $318,000 $60,000 
10-222-0182.001

1067383 UNIT 182(1) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II

 0.000

1955 Comanche Ct

Acres:Section: 

TODD R  LUFT
AMY J  LUFT
1955 COMANCHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $259,500 A  0.000 $319,500 

$259,500 Totals  0.000 $319,500 $60,000 
10-222-0182.002

0817218 UNIT 182(2) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II

 0.000

1957 Comanche Ct

Acres:Section: 

VLADIMIR MEDVEDEV
NATALYA STROKOUS
1957 COMANCHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $257,500 A  0.000 $317,500 

$257,500 Totals  0.000 $317,500 $60,000 
10-222-0183.001

0884553 UNIT 183(1) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II

 0.000

1937 Comanche Ct

Acres:Section: 

SYLVIA A  GALLAS
1937 COMANCHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $258,000 A  0.000 $318,000 

$258,000 Totals  0.000 $318,000 $60,000 
10-222-0183.002

1022706 1004221UNIT 183(2) ADDENDUM TO 
AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II

 0.000

1939 Comanche Ct

Acres:Section: 

BEWALDA REVOCABLE TRUST OF 
199
1939 COMANCHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $214,000 A  0.000 $274,000 

$214,000 Totals  0.000 $274,000 $60,000 
10-222-0184.001

1142704 1505/30 UNIT 184(1) ADDENDUM TO 
AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II

 0.000

1928 Comanche Ct

Acres:Section: 

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $214,000 A  0.000 $274,000 

$214,000 Totals  0.000 $274,000 $60,000 
10-222-0184.002

0874571 0862406 UNIT 184(2) ADDENDUM TO 
AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II

 0.000

1930 Comanche Ct

Acres:Section: 

JOAN C  RAASCH
1930 COMANCHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$60,000 $214,500 A  0.000 $274,500 

$214,500 Totals  0.000 $274,500 $60,000 
10-222-0185.001

1472/158 UNIT 185(1) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II

 0.000

1946 Comanche Ct

Acres:Section: 

HUBER REVOCABLE TRUST
1946 COMANCHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $214,000 A  0.000 $274,000 

$214,000 Totals  0.000 $274,000 $60,000 
10-222-0185.002

1083786 UNIT 185(2) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II

 0.000

1948 Comanche Ct

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN KATZ
LAUREN KATZ
1948 COMANCHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $214,500 A  0.000 $274,500 

$214,500 Totals  0.000 $274,500 $60,000 
10-222-0186.001

1096563UNIT 186(1) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II

 0.000

1964 Comanche Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA M  NICHOLSON
1964 COMANCHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $214,000 A  0.000 $274,000 

$214,000 Totals  0.000 $274,000 $60,000 
10-222-0186.002

0889791 1459/710 UNIT 186(2) ADDENDUM TO 
AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II

 0.000

1966 Comanche Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY A  BERGHAMMER
1966 COMANCHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $214,500 A  0.000 $274,500 

$214,500 Totals  0.000 $274,500 $60,000 
10-222-0187.001

0800305 UNIT 187(1) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE II

 0.000

1982 Comanche Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARILYN F  LESZCYNSKI
1982 COMANCHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $214,000 A  0.000 $274,000 

$214,000 Totals  0.000 $274,000 $60,000 
10-222-0187.002

1108648 1102394 1067903 1499/77 UNIT 187(2) 
ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS 
PHASE II

 0.000

1984 Comanche Ct

Acres:Section: 

BETH A  RUPERT
1984 COMANCHE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $257,000 A  0.000 $317,000 

$257,000 Totals  0.000 $317,000 $60,000 
10-223-0189.001

1067532 UNIT 189(1) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III

 0.000

1943 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

RANDY S  SIMONS
GISELLE SIMONS
1943 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$60,000 $219,000 A  0.000 $279,000 

$219,000 Totals  0.000 $279,000 $60,000 
10-223-0189.002

1054754 UNIT 189(2) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III

 0.000

1945 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

SHARAF AKHMEDOV
NAIRA OSIPYAN
1945 CEDAR ST UNIT 189
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $236,000 A  0.000 $296,000 

$236,000 Totals  0.000 $296,000 $60,000 
10-223-0190.001

1079900UNIT 190(1) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III

 0.000

1921 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

HERRO JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
1921 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $257,000 A  0.000 $317,000 

$257,000 Totals  0.000 $317,000 $60,000 
10-223-0190.002

1646/738 UNIT 190(2) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III

 0.000

1923 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

HARVEY F  POLSTER
CAROL H  POLSTER
1923 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $216,000 A  0.000 $276,000 

$216,000 Totals  0.000 $276,000 $60,000 
10-223-0191.001

1024574 UNIT 191(1) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III

 0.000

1910 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

AMY B  HAGENOW
1910 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $226,000 A  0.000 $286,000 

$226,000 Totals  0.000 $286,000 $60,000 
10-223-0191.002

0911649 UNIT 191(2) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III

 0.000

1912 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

NANCY A  VOGT
1912 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $217,000 A  0.000 $277,000 

$217,000 Totals  0.000 $277,000 $60,000 
10-223-0192.001

1132796 1856/237 UNIT 192(1) ADDENDUM TO 
AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III

 0.000

1952 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

KEITH A  KARL
SHARON K  KARL
1952 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $216,000 A  0.000 $276,000 

$216,000 Totals  0.000 $276,000 $60,000 
10-223-0192.002

0816476 UNIT 192(2) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III

 0.000

1954 Cedar St Unit 192

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J  ARNOLD
SUSAN K  ARNOLD
1954 CEDAR ST UNIT 192
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$60,000 $228,000 A  0.000 $288,000 

$228,000 Totals  0.000 $288,000 $60,000 
10-223-0193.001

1123687UNIT 193(1) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III

 0.000

1974 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER TSUI
MICHELLE TSUI
1974 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $220,500 A  0.000 $280,500 

$220,500 Totals  0.000 $280,500 $60,000 
10-223-0193.002

1895/370 UNIT 193(2) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III

 0.000

1976 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND F MCCARVILLE AND 
ANITA
1976 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $223,000 A  0.000 $283,000 

$223,000 Totals  0.000 $283,000 $60,000 
10-224-0188.001

0816041 0816040 1850/622 UNIT 188(1) ADDENDUM 
TO AUTUMN RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III UNIT 
188(1) & (2)

 0.000

1985 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

JOHN E AND MARIANNE R BOLINSKI
1985 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$60,000 $287,000 A  0.000 $347,000 

$287,000 Totals  0.000 $347,000 $60,000 
10-224-0188.002

1046923 UNIT 188(2) ADDENDUM TO AUTUMN 
RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS PHASE III UNIT 188(1) & (2)

 0.000

1987 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT D  SUHR
JILL R  SUHR
1987 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  0.850 $0 

$0 Totals  0.850 $0 $0 
10-225-0000.002

0816902 OUTLOT 2 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.000

Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $338,000 A  0.478 $438,000 

$338,000 Totals  0.478 $438,000 $100,000 
10-225-0026.000

1054851LOT 26 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.478

1953 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

LOKESH MAKANI
ANAM MAKANI
1953 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,500 $279,000 A  0.566 $379,500 

$279,000 Totals  0.566 $379,500 $100,500 
10-225-0027.000

0853719 LOT 27 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.566

1945 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAMELA S  HAZEN
MICHAEL A  SPARACINO
1945 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$100,500 $367,500 A  0.520 $468,000 

$367,500 Totals  0.520 $468,000 $100,500 
10-225-0028.000

1143049LOT 28 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.520

1941 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN SCOTT
SHARON SCOTT
1941 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,500 $413,000 A  0.459 $513,500 

$413,000 Totals  0.459 $513,500 $100,500 
10-225-0029.000

1124494LOT 29 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.459

1933 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

GLENN R  STROZEWSKI JR
KRISTINA M  STROZEWSKI
1933 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $449,000 A  0.511 $549,000 

$449,000 Totals  0.511 $549,000 $100,000 
10-225-0030.000

1074317LOT 30 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.511

1929 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

KURT D  RUSCH
RACHEL A  RUSCH
1929 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,500 $448,000 A  0.594 $548,500 

$448,000 Totals  0.594 $548,500 $100,500 
10-225-0031.000

0840779 LOT 31 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.594

1925 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES J  KREGEL
KAREN KREGEL
1925 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,500 $412,300 A  0.677 $512,800 

$412,300 Totals  0.677 $512,800 $100,500 
10-225-0032.000

1035918LOT 32 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.677

1921 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY S  LIVINGSTON
MARCIE A  LIVINGSTON
1921 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,500 $389,500 A  0.537 $490,000 

$389,500 Totals  0.537 $490,000 $100,500 
10-225-0033.000

1049714 LOT 33 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.537

1919 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

NATHAN A  WIECH
KRISTIN L  WIECH
1919 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $383,000 A  0.297 $475,500 

$383,000 Totals  0.297 $475,500 $92,500 
10-225-0034.000

1069086 LOT 34 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.297

1911 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J HAMM 2003 REVOCABLE 
1911 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$84,000 $246,500 A  0.440 $330,500 

$246,500 Totals  0.440 $330,500 $84,000 
10-225-0035.000

1134699LOT 35 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.440

1833 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 

HANDS ON  LLC
1833 FALLS RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$89,000 $406,500 A  0.423 $495,500 

$406,500 Totals  0.423 $495,500 $89,000 
10-225-0036.000

1107467LOT 36 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.423

1903 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

ROHIT ITTICHERIA
AMANDA ITTICHERIA
1903 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,500 $300,200 A  0.525 $400,700 

$300,200 Totals  0.525 $400,700 $100,500 
10-225-0037.000

1146679LOT 37 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.525

1902 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRADLEY J  KARAZSIA
1902 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$114,000 $362,000 A  0.452 $476,000 

$362,000 Totals  0.452 $476,000 $114,000 
10-225-0038.000

1046402 LOT 38 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.452

1910 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

AMY E  AMBROOKIAN
JUSTIN E  HUBERT
1910 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$117,500 $310,000 A  0.369 $427,500 

$310,000 Totals  0.369 $427,500 $117,500 
10-225-0039.000

0994092 LOT 39 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.369

1916 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

LASHAN WANIGATUNGA
THISHANI JAYAKURU
1916 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$115,500 $336,000 A  0.351 $451,500 

$336,000 Totals  0.351 $451,500 $115,500 
10-225-0040.000

1131185LOT 40 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.351

1920 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL R  KINNEY
ALISHA BALSITIS
1920 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$114,500 $433,500 A  0.341 $548,000 

$433,500 Totals  0.341 $548,000 $114,500 
10-225-0041.000

1037966 LOT 41 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.341

1924 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSEPH W  BERGMANN
ALLISON M  BERGMANN
1924 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$113,500 $464,000 A  0.330 $577,500 

$464,000 Totals  0.330 $577,500 $113,500 
10-225-0042.000

1080108 LOT 42 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.330

1926 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

JOSHUA J  SCHEDLER
JAMIE L  SCHEDLER
1926 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$113,000 $333,000 A  0.320 $446,000 

$333,000 Totals  0.320 $446,000 $113,000 
10-225-0043.000

0865245 LOT 43 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.320

1932 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAMES M  PIERCE
MICHELLE R  PIERCE
1932 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$112,000 $362,000 A  0.309 $474,000 

$362,000 Totals  0.309 $474,000 $112,000 
10-225-0044.000

1125277 0844980 LOT 44 BLACKHAWK VALLEY 
PHASE II

 0.309

1940 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL L  VOEKS
ANNA M  VOEKS
1940 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$111,500 $470,500 A  0.299 $582,000 

$470,500 Totals  0.299 $582,000 $111,500 
10-225-0045.000

1076926 1065863 LOT 45 BLACKHAWK VALLEY 
PHASE II

 0.299

1944 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

ELDON J SWENSON REVOCABLE 
TRUS
1944 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$112,000 $355,500 A  0.311 $467,500 

$355,500 Totals  0.311 $467,500 $112,000 
10-225-0046.000

1060819 0977046LOT 46 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE 
II

 0.311

1952 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM E AND STEPHANIE M YOUN
1952 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$114,500 $345,500 A  0.338 $460,000 

$345,500 Totals  0.338 $460,000 $114,500 
10-225-0047.000

0824811 LOT 47 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE II

 0.338

1958 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL SCOFIELD
TRACEY L  SCOFIELD
1958 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$118,500 $418,200 A  0.415 $536,700 

$418,200 Totals  0.415 $536,700 $118,500 
10-225-0048.000

0944807 0832161 LOT 48 BLACKHAWK VALLEY 
PHASE II

 0.415

1962 Blackhawk Dr

Acres:Section: 

TONY G TAGLIAPIETRA AND LISA M
1962 BLACKHAWK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-226-0001.000

1113167UNIT 1 1681-1683 HIGHLAND DRIVE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1681 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

JULIAN D  GONZALES
1681 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $110,000 A  0.000 $150,000 

$110,000 Totals  0.000 $150,000 $40,000 
10-226-0002.000

1018474 UNIT 2 1681-1683 HIGHLAND DRIVE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1683 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

DIANA HAUSMANN
1683 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $179,500 A  0.000 $219,500 

$179,500 Totals  0.000 $219,500 $40,000 
10-227-0101.000

1035806 1019367 UNIT 101 THE HERITAGE OF 
GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 101

Acres:Section: 

VALERIE A  BAZARAS
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 101
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $200,000 A  0.000 $240,000 

$200,000 Totals  0.000 $240,000 $40,000 
10-227-0102.000

0856268 UNIT 102 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 102

Acres:Section: 

SAMUEL R  CANNIZZO
LINDA B  CANNIZZO
1335 11TH AVE #102
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $148,500 A  0.000 $188,500 

$148,500 Totals  0.000 $188,500 $40,000 
10-227-0103.000

1064996 1005339 UNIT 103 THE HERITAGE OF 
GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 103

Acres:Section: 

MARY ELIZABETH MILLER
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 103
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $173,000 A  0.000 $213,000 

$173,000 Totals  0.000 $213,000 $40,000 
10-227-0104.000

1085300UNIT 104 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 104

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN F  HALLEMAN
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 104
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $175,000 A  0.000 $215,000 

$175,000 Totals  0.000 $215,000 $40,000 
10-227-0105.000

1133751UNIT 105 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 105

Acres:Section: 

DAVID F  WEAVER
JAYNE C  WEAVER
104 TREMONT ST
LINCOLN  IL 62656

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $173,000 A  0.000 $213,000 

$173,000 Totals  0.000 $213,000 $40,000 
10-227-0106.000

1066241 UNIT 106 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 106

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN J  DICRISTO
AMY M  DICRISTO
1335 11TH AVE #106
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $134,000 A  0.000 $174,000 

$134,000 Totals  0.000 $174,000 $40,000 
10-227-0107.000

1008651UNIT 107 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 107

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY H  IHDE
ROSEMARY A  IHDE
1701 AUBURN LAKES DRIVE 
NUMBER
VENICE  FL 34292

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $114,000 A  0.000 $154,000 

$114,000 Totals  0.000 $154,000 $40,000 
10-227-0109.000

0961130 UNIT 109 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 109

Acres:Section: 

JONATHAN M  OTTMAN
1335 11TH AVE #109
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $171,500 A  0.000 $211,500 

$171,500 Totals  0.000 $211,500 $40,000 
10-227-0110.000

0865430 0829845 UNIT 110 THE HERITAGE OF 
GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 110

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD A  KRANITZ
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 110
GRAFTON  WI 53024-1917

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $173,500 A  0.000 $213,500 

$173,500 Totals  0.000 $213,500 $40,000 
10-227-0111.000

1137051 0998715 0993779UNIT 111 THE HERITAGE 
OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 111

Acres:Section: 

NORMAN KIDD FAMILY REVOCABLE 
T
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 111
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $171,500 A  0.000 $211,500 

$171,500 Totals  0.000 $211,500 $40,000 
10-227-0112.000

1072809UNIT 112 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 112

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP STUCKEY AND ANNE STUCKE
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 112
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $147,000 A  0.000 $187,000 

$147,000 Totals  0.000 $187,000 $40,000 
10-227-0113.000

0847174 UNIT 113 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 113

Acres:Section: 

GREGORY J  MOSLEY
MARY K  MOSLEY
1335 11TH AVE #113
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $200,000 A  0.000 $240,000 

$200,000 Totals  0.000 $240,000 $40,000 
10-227-0114.000

1087790UNIT 114 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 114

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL D  BAYER
JACQUELINE D  BAYER
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 114
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $178,000 A  0.000 $218,000 

$178,000 Totals  0.000 $218,000 $40,000 
10-227-0115.000

0866966 UNIT 115 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 115

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES D  LAWTON JR
JOAN M  LAWTON
1335 11TH AVE UNIT #115
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $189,000 A  0.000 $229,000 

$189,000 Totals  0.000 $229,000 $40,000 
10-227-0201.000

1095141UNIT 201 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 201

Acres:Section: 

JOEL A  HAWKINS
SHARON A  HAWKINS
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 201
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $200,000 A  0.000 $240,000 

$200,000 Totals  0.000 $240,000 $40,000 
10-227-0202.000

0941717 UNIT 202 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 202

Acres:Section: 

SHARI L  BEYER
1335 11TH AVE #202
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $147,000 A  0.000 $187,000 

$147,000 Totals  0.000 $187,000 $40,000 
10-227-0203.000

1070840UNIT 203 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 203

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN M  ROBILLARD
1335 11TH AVE
UNIT 203
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $171,500 A  0.000 $211,500 

$171,500 Totals  0.000 $211,500 $40,000 
10-227-0204.000

1117164UNIT 204 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 204

Acres:Section: 

CLARE H  WITTE
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 204
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $173,500 A  0.000 $213,500 

$173,500 Totals  0.000 $213,500 $40,000 
10-227-0205.000

1088421 0909835 UNIT 205 THE HERITAGE OF 
GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 205

Acres:Section: 

CAROL A  KLAUS
1335 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $171,500 A  0.000 $211,500 

$171,500 Totals  0.000 $211,500 $40,000 
10-227-0206.000

0989982 UNIT 206 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 206

Acres:Section: 

ONEIL SURVIVORS TRUST
1335 11TH AVE #206
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $146,000 A  0.000 $186,000 

$146,000 Totals  0.000 $186,000 $40,000 
10-227-0207.000

1143935UNIT 207 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 207

Acres:Section: 

KARL D  JOHNSON
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 207
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $173,500 A  0.000 $213,500 

$173,500 Totals  0.000 $213,500 $40,000 
10-227-0208.000

1119477 0916261 UNIT 208 THE HERITAGE OF 
GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 208

Acres:Section: 

BORIS REYNGOLD ET AL
1335 11TH AVE #208
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $148,500 A  0.000 $188,500 

$148,500 Totals  0.000 $188,500 $40,000 
10-227-0209.000

0860889 UNIT 209 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 209

Acres:Section: 

HEATHER L  WESTGOR
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 209
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $171,500 A  0.000 $211,500 

$171,500 Totals  0.000 $211,500 $40,000 
10-227-0210.000

1096722 0904378 UNIT 210 THE HERITAGE OF 
GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 210

Acres:Section: 

KUSTER REVOCABLE TRUST OF 
2020
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 210
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $173,500 A  0.000 $213,500 

$173,500 Totals  0.000 $213,500 $40,000 
10-227-0211.000

1123201UNIT 211 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 211

Acres:Section: 

MARK KOEHLER
NANCY KOEHLER
1335 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $171,500 A  0.000 $211,500 

$171,500 Totals  0.000 $211,500 $40,000 
10-227-0212.000

1016318 1008845 UNIT 212 THE HERITAGE OF 
GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 212

Acres:Section: 

VALI KIAIE AND KATHERINE L KIA
1335 N 11TH AVE UNIT 212
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $147,000 A  0.000 $187,000 

$147,000 Totals  0.000 $187,000 $40,000 
10-227-0213.000

0906124 UNIT 213 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 213

Acres:Section: 

RACHEL HEISER
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 213
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $200,000 A  0.000 $240,000 

$200,000 Totals  0.000 $240,000 $40,000 
10-227-0214.000

1035838UNIT 214 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 214

Acres:Section: 

ROCKE AND DIANE CALVELLI TRUST
1539 W LAUREL GLEN PATH
HERNANDO  FL 34442

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $181,500 A  0.000 $221,500 

$181,500 Totals  0.000 $221,500 $40,000 
10-227-0215.000

0855484 UNIT 215 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 215

Acres:Section: 

MONIKA A  PETRAS
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 215
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $181,500 A  0.000 $221,500 

$181,500 Totals  0.000 $221,500 $40,000 
10-227-0301.000

1123372 UNIT 301 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 301

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA K  HOAG
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 301
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $200,000 A  0.000 $240,000 

$200,000 Totals  0.000 $240,000 $40,000 
10-227-0302.000

0870279 UNIT 302 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 302

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL G  BINTZ
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 302
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $147,000 A  0.000 $187,000 

$147,000 Totals  0.000 $187,000 $40,000 
10-227-0303.000

0846714 UNIT 303 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 303

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD J  BECKER
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 303
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $171,500 A  0.000 $211,500 

$171,500 Totals  0.000 $211,500 $40,000 
10-227-0304.000

1056647 0912874 UNIT 304 THE HERITAGE OF 
GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 304

Acres:Section: 

JILL M  HARDING
1335 11TH AVE #304
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $173,500 A  0.000 $213,500 

$173,500 Totals  0.000 $213,500 $40,000 
10-227-0305.000

0999931UNIT 305 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 305

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN K  JORDAN
248 VENETIAN DR
DELRAY BEACH  FL 33483

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $171,500 A  0.000 $211,500 

$171,500 Totals  0.000 $211,500 $40,000 
10-227-0306.000

1144796 0888232 UNIT 306 THE HERITAGE OF 
GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 306

Acres:Section: 

LOIS E  HEIL
1335 11TH AVE #306
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $146,000 A  0.000 $186,000 

$146,000 Totals  0.000 $186,000 $40,000 
10-227-0307.000

0966624UNIT 307 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 307

Acres:Section: 

TRACEY M  BULL
1335 11TH AVE #307
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $173,500 A  0.000 $213,500 

$173,500 Totals  0.000 $213,500 $40,000 
10-227-0308.000

1075825UNIT 308 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 308

Acres:Section: 

JACOB S BECKER REVOCABLE LIVIN
1335 11TH AVENUE NUMBER 308
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $148,500 A  0.000 $188,500 

$148,500 Totals  0.000 $188,500 $40,000 
10-227-0309.000

1064580 UNIT 309 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 309

Acres:Section: 

PHILIP AND ANNE STUCKEY 2017 T
1335 11TH AVE #309
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $171,500 A  0.000 $211,500 

$171,500 Totals  0.000 $211,500 $40,000 
10-227-0310.000

1079090 1051152 UNIT 310 THE HERITAGE OF 
GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 310

Acres:Section: 

DAVID M  ZARDER
1335 11TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $173,500 A  0.000 $213,500 

$173,500 Totals  0.000 $213,500 $40,000 
10-227-0311.000

1121875 1040903UNIT 311 THE HERITAGE OF 
GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 311

Acres:Section: 

CAROL E  SCHMIDT
1335 11TH AVE #311
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$40,000 $171,500 A  0.000 $211,500 

$171,500 Totals  0.000 $211,500 $40,000 
10-227-0312.000

1120158 0905273 UNIT 312 THE HERITAGE OF 
GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 312

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTI A  SURFUS
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 312
GRAFTON  WI 53024-1917

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $147,000 A  0.000 $187,000 

$147,000 Totals  0.000 $187,000 $40,000 
10-227-0313.000

1101278UNIT 313 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 313

Acres:Section: 

LINDA M  FISCHER
1335 11TH AVE UNIT 313
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $200,000 A  0.000 $240,000 

$200,000 Totals  0.000 $240,000 $40,000 
10-227-0314.000

1019349 UNIT 314 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 314

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A  CHRISTOFFERSEN
1335 11TH AVE #314
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$40,000 $181,500 A  0.000 $221,500 

$181,500 Totals  0.000 $221,500 $40,000 
10-227-0315.000

0866389 UNIT 315 THE HERITAGE OF GRAFTON

 0.000

1335 11th Ave Unit 315

Acres:Section: 

KAYE S  KLIPFEL
KAREN KELLNER
1335 11TH AVE #315
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$75,000 $237,500 A  0.000 $312,500 

$237,500 Totals  0.000 $312,500 $75,000 
10-228-06-01-000

1100655 1069126 1066524 0930903UNIT 1 BUILDING 
6 HUNTER'S CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2315 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

J ALAN AND DIANE M OCONNOR 
TRU
KARYN M  SOTIRIADES
2315 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $237,500 A  0.000 $312,500 

$237,500 Totals  0.000 $312,500 $75,000 
10-228-06-02-000

1616/601 UNIT 2 BUILDING 6 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2317 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD R  WALBRUN
SHARON A  WALBRUN
2317 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $236,000 A  0.000 $311,000 

$236,000 Totals  0.000 $311,000 $75,000 
10-228-07-01-000

1064556 1546/641 UNIT 1 BUILDING 7 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2329 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

SCHROEDL USHER LIVING TRUST 
OF
2329 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,000 $236,000 A  0.000 $311,000 

$236,000 Totals  0.000 $311,000 $75,000 
10-228-07-02-000

1140645UNIT 2 BUILDING 7 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2331 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

LINDA D  WEIDNER
CHARLES B  WEIDNER
2331 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $238,500 A  0.000 $313,500 

$238,500 Totals  0.000 $313,500 $75,000 
10-228-08-01-000

1518/187 UNIT 1 BUILDING 8 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2353 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

VICKI SCHERFF
2353 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $262,000 A  0.000 $337,000 

$262,000 Totals  0.000 $337,000 $75,000 
10-228-08-02-000

1067136 UNIT 2 BUILDING 8 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2355 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

RETF TRANSITION TRUST OF JUNE 
2355 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $271,500 A  0.000 $346,500 

$271,500 Totals  0.000 $346,500 $75,000 
10-228-09-01-000

0852319 UNIT 1 BUILDING 9 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2377 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARY K  SCHUKNECHT
2377 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $263,000 A  0.000 $338,000 

$263,000 Totals  0.000 $338,000 $75,000 
10-228-09-02-000

0853950 UNIT 2     BUILDING 9 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2379 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

LARRY J  PRAHL
NORMA G  PRAHL
2379 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $259,000 A  0.000 $334,000 

$259,000 Totals  0.000 $334,000 $75,000 
10-228-10-01-000

0951886 0897518 UNIT 1 BUILDING 10 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2421 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD E AND ANN D 
BUONACCORS
2421 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $254,500 A  0.000 $329,500 

$254,500 Totals  0.000 $329,500 $75,000 
10-228-10-02-000

1073470 0907101 UNIT 2      BUILDING 10 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2423 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA SHELDON
2423 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$75,000 $245,500 A  0.000 $320,500 

$245,500 Totals  0.000 $320,500 $75,000 
10-228-11-01-000

1030550 1021836UNIT 1 BUILDING 11 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2437 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARIANNE METTE
2437 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $285,000 A  0.000 $360,000 

$285,000 Totals  0.000 $360,000 $75,000 
10-228-11-02-000

0967665 UNIT 2 BUILDING 11 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2439 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA D EUBANKS REVOCABLE T
2439 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $279,000 A  0.000 $354,000 

$279,000 Totals  0.000 $354,000 $75,000 
10-228-12-01-000

1038897 1024500UNIT 1 BUILDING 12 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2471 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

DANIEL L  ERNST
JAN P  ERNST
2471 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $242,500 A  0.000 $317,500 

$242,500 Totals  0.000 $317,500 $75,000 
10-228-12-02-000

1057731 1051018UNIT 2 BUILDING 12 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2473 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARLIN E  MILLER
DIANA L  MILLER
2473 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $278,500 A  0.000 $348,500 

$278,500 Totals  0.000 $348,500 $70,000 
10-228-13-01-000

1065566UNIT 1 BUILDING 13 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2486 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

KATHLEEN C  GLADFELTER
2486 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $257,500 A  0.000 $327,500 

$257,500 Totals  0.000 $327,500 $70,000 
10-228-13-02-000

1070216UNIT 2 BUILDING 13 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2488 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARY ALBRECHT
2488 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $243,000 A  0.000 $313,000 

$243,000 Totals  0.000 $313,000 $70,000 
10-228-14-01-000

1054964 UNIT 1 BUILDING 14 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2490 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN ETZWEILER
ROBIN ETZWEILER
2490 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$70,000 $270,500 A  0.000 $340,500 

$270,500 Totals  0.000 $340,500 $70,000 
10-228-14-02-000

1048387 0868236 UNIT 2 BUILDING 14 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2492 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

PETER F GEITTMANN AND PATRICIA
2492 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $242,500 A  0.000 $312,500 

$242,500 Totals  0.000 $312,500 $70,000 
10-228-15-01-000

1053264 UNIT 1 BUILDING 15 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2482 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID J  BLAUBACH
CHARLENE M  BLAUBACH
2482 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $242,500 A  0.000 $312,500 

$242,500 Totals  0.000 $312,500 $70,000 
10-228-15-02-000

0987472 UNIT 2 BUILDING 15 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2484 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

KARL ADER
AUDREY ADER
2484 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $262,000 A  0.000 $332,000 

$262,000 Totals  0.000 $332,000 $70,000 
10-228-16-01-000

0989255  UNIT 1 BUILDING 16 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2474 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL F  ZEMLICKA
NANCY E  ZEMLICKA
2474 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $239,000 A  0.000 $309,000 

$239,000 Totals  0.000 $309,000 $70,000 
10-228-16-02-000

1093728 0841132 UNIT 2   BUILDING 16 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2476 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

GAYELIN G LITTELL REVOCABLE TR
2476 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $241,000 A  0.000 $311,000 

$241,000 Totals  0.000 $311,000 $70,000 
10-228-17-01-000

1063803 UNIT 1 BUILDING 17 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2450 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA J  MCPHERSON
MANLIO A  DESANTIS
2450 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $241,000 A  0.000 $311,000 

$241,000 Totals  0.000 $311,000 $70,000 
10-228-17-02-000

0883000 0839472 UNIT 2 BUILDING 17 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2452 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAMES E AIRAUDI AND JUDITH A A
2452 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$70,000 $238,000 A  0.000 $308,000 

$238,000 Totals  0.000 $308,000 $70,000 
10-228-18-01-000

0816101 UNIT 1 BUILDING 18 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2436 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

JUDITH A  COOKLE
2436 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $250,500 A  0.000 $320,500 

$250,500 Totals  0.000 $320,500 $70,000 
10-228-18-02-000

1006076 UNIT 2 BUILDING 18 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2438 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD OR DORIS DELONE REV 
FA
2438 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $240,000 A  0.000 $310,000 

$240,000 Totals  0.000 $310,000 $70,000 
10-228-19-01-000

0812500 UNIT 1 BUILDING 19 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2412 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

RONALD S  MROWINSKI
JUDITH L  MROWINSKI
2412 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $240,000 A  0.000 $310,000 

$240,000 Totals  0.000 $310,000 $70,000 
10-228-19-02-000

0819039 UNIT 2 BUILDING 19 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2414 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

LEHRMAN LIVING TRUST
2414 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $238,000 A  0.000 $308,000 

$238,000 Totals  0.000 $308,000 $70,000 
10-228-20-01-000

0812162 UNIT 1 BUILDING 20 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2396 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

PETER W  HAUCK
JILL E  HAUCK
2396 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $238,000 A  0.000 $308,000 

$238,000 Totals  0.000 $308,000 $70,000 
10-228-20-02-000

0808755 UNIT 2 BUILDING 20 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2398 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

RITA L  HUBER
2398 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $240,000 A  0.000 $310,000 

$240,000 Totals  0.000 $310,000 $70,000 
10-228-21-01-000

0874582 0803474 UNIT 1 BUILDING 21 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2372 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

KAREN A RAUSCH LIVING TRUST
2372 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$70,000 $239,500 A  0.000 $309,500 

$239,500 Totals  0.000 $309,500 $70,000 
10-228-21-02-000

0977076 UNIT 2 BUILDING 21 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2374 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

NICHOLAS MARVICH
ANN L  MARVICH
2374 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $289,500 A  0.000 $359,500 

$289,500 Totals  0.000 $359,500 $70,000 
10-228-22-01-000

1070171  UNIT 1 BUILDING 22 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2358 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

DALE A  ERICKSON
MARY R  ERICKSON
2358 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $279,500 A  0.000 $349,500 

$279,500 Totals  0.000 $349,500 $70,000 
10-228-22-02-000

1120897 794781 UNIT 2 BUILDING 22 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2360 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

ANN V  ENRIGHT
2360 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $287,500 A  0.000 $357,500 

$287,500 Totals  0.000 $357,500 $70,000 
10-228-23-01-000

0952736 0865301 UNIT 1 BUILDING 23 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2334 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

LMPF TRANSITION TRUST
2334 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $278,000 A  0.000 $348,000 

$278,000 Totals  0.000 $348,000 $70,000 
10-228-23-02-000

1126157UNIT 2 BUILDING 23 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2336 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

TERRY G  KRANZ
BENI J  KRANZ
2336 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $282,500 A  0.000 $352,500 

$282,500 Totals  0.000 $352,500 $70,000 
10-228-24-01-000

1072598 1061584 UNIT 1 BUILDING 24 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2310 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE C  KRESS
JEANNE M  KRESS
2310 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $238,000 A  0.000 $308,000 

$238,000 Totals  0.000 $308,000 $70,000 
10-228-24-02-000

0990013 0946268 UNIT 2 BUILDING 24 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2312 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

RLSF TRANSITION TRUST OF JUNE 
2312 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$70,000 $237,500 A  0.000 $307,500 

$237,500 Totals  0.000 $307,500 $70,000 
10-228-25-01-000

1071602UNIT 1    BUILDING 25 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2311 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

DIANNE FARRELL
2311 W CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $237,500 A  0.000 $307,500 

$237,500 Totals  0.000 $307,500 $70,000 
10-228-25-02-000

1025840 UNIT 2 BUILDING 25 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2313 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

GLORIA M KLUGE 2012 REVOCABLE 
2313 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $235,500 A  0.000 $305,500 

$235,500 Totals  0.000 $305,500 $70,000 
10-228-26-01-000

1749/497 UNIT 1 BUILDING 26 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2325 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

JACALYN B  BEJMA
2325 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $268,500 A  0.000 $338,500 

$268,500 Totals  0.000 $338,500 $70,000 
10-228-26-02-000

1051953 UNIT 2 BUILDING 26 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2327 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L  BLANK
REBECCA M  BLANK
2327 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $238,500 A  0.000 $308,500 

$238,500 Totals  0.000 $308,500 $70,000 
10-228-27-01-000

0820683 0815655 1558/72 UNIT 1 BUILDING 27 
HUNTER'S CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2349 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

DOUGLAS J MORRIS LIVING TRUST
2349 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $238,500 A  0.000 $308,500 

$238,500 Totals  0.000 $308,500 $70,000 
10-228-27-02-000

0966700 0966699 0827210 1559/590 UNIT 2 BUILDING 
27 HUNTER'S CROSSING CONDOMINIUM 
ADDENDUM

 0.000

2351 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM E AND KATHLEEN R NOTBO
2351 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $237,000 A  0.000 $307,000 

$237,000 Totals  0.000 $307,000 $70,000 
10-228-28-01-000

0866887 UNIT 1 BUILDING 28 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2367 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL W  EMBLING
2367 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$70,000 $259,500 A  0.000 $329,500 

$259,500 Totals  0.000 $329,500 $70,000 
10-228-28-02-000

1834/248 UNIT 2 BUILDING 28 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2369 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

DENNIS P  BRIER
ROBIN M  BRIER
2369 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $238,000 A  0.000 $308,000 

$238,000 Totals  0.000 $308,000 $70,000 
10-228-29-01-000

1106376 1063745  UNIT 1 BUILDING 29 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

1700 Mountain Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAMES E KEHOE AND KATHLEEN A K
1700 MOUNTAIN LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $238,000 A  0.000 $308,000 

$238,000 Totals  0.000 $308,000 $70,000 
10-228-29-02-000

1097514UNIT 2 BUILDING 29 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

1702 Mountain Ln

Acres:Section: 

ALAN R  SCHMIDT
MARGARET D  SCHMIDT
1702 MOUNTAIN LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $241,000 A  0.000 $311,000 

$241,000 Totals  0.000 $311,000 $70,000 
10-228-30-01-000

0889299 0830580 UNIT 1 BUILDING 30 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2409 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEAN CLAUDE AND DENISE B SIEGF
2409 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $263,500 A  0.000 $333,500 

$263,500 Totals  0.000 $333,500 $70,000 
10-228-30-02-000

0995688 0831771 UNIT 2 BUILDING 30 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2411 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM AND DELORES CLAYTON 20
2411 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $239,000 A  0.000 $309,000 

$239,000 Totals  0.000 $309,000 $70,000 
10-228-31-01-000

0999328 0835704 UNIT 1 BUILDING 31 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2423 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

LILIYA BARYYEVNA ABDRASHITOVA
2423 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $239,000 A  0.000 $309,000 

$239,000 Totals  0.000 $309,000 $70,000 
10-228-31-02-000

1073159UNIT 2 BUILDING 31 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2425 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

JANIS M  MAGUIRE
2425 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$70,000 $239,000 A  0.000 $309,000 

$239,000 Totals  0.000 $309,000 $70,000 
10-228-32-01-000

0835625 UNIT 1 BUILDING 32 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2447 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

JAMES L  NUTTER
2447 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $244,000 A  0.000 $314,000 

$244,000 Totals  0.000 $314,000 $70,000 
10-228-32-02-000

1144261 1144260 1069142 UNIT 2 BUILDING 32 
HUNTER'S CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2449 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

GREGG R  KOEPPEN
2449 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $241,000 A  0.000 $311,000 

$241,000 Totals  0.000 $311,000 $70,000 
10-228-33-01-000

0875086 0830468 UNIT 1 BUILDING 33 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2465 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

EDWARD REFINSKI
BARBARA A  REFINSKI
2465 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $241,000 A  0.000 $311,000 

$241,000 Totals  0.000 $311,000 $70,000 
10-228-33-02-000

1018396 UNIT 2 BUILDING 33 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2467 Caribou Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD G  LINHART JR
CATHARINE E  LINHART
2467 CARIBOU LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $261,500 A  0.000 $331,500 

$261,500 Totals  0.000 $331,500 $70,000 
10-228-34-01-000

1019034 UNIT 1    BUILDING 34 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2475 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

SCOTT R  JOHNSON
ELIZABETH J  JOHNSON
2475 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $263,500 A  0.000 $333,500 

$263,500 Totals  0.000 $333,500 $70,000 
10-228-34-02-000

1141648UNIT 2  BUILDING 34 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2477 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD A AND DENISE L SCHERER
3610 RUE ALEC LOOP UNIT 1
FORT MYERS  FL 33917

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $243,500 A  0.000 $313,500 

$243,500 Totals  0.000 $313,500 $70,000 
10-228-35-01-000

0918509 0916838 UNIT 1 BUILDING 35 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2458 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

BETTY J NOWICKI REVOCABLE TRUS
2458 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$70,000 $268,000 A  0.000 $338,000 

$268,000 Totals  0.000 $338,000 $70,000 
10-228-35-02-000

1131417 1015217UNIT 2 BUILDING 35 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2460 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARY L  JANOWITSCH
2460 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $239,000 A  0.000 $309,000 

$239,000 Totals  0.000 $309,000 $70,000 
10-228-36-01-000

0969119UNIT 1 BUILDING 36 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2434 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

JERRY D  HAWKER
PEGGY S  HAWKER
2434 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $250,000 A  0.000 $320,000 

$250,000 Totals  0.000 $320,000 $70,000 
10-228-36-02-000

1003191UNIT 2 BUILDING 36 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2436 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEFFRY E  WOLF
DEBORAH L  WOLF
2436 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $304,000 A  0.000 $374,000 

$304,000 Totals  0.000 $374,000 $70,000 
10-228-37-01-000

1084152UNIT 1 BUILDING 37 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2410 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

JEFFREY J  BURKHARDT
JEANINE BURKHARDT
2410 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $284,500 A  0.000 $354,500 

$284,500 Totals  0.000 $354,500 $70,000 
10-228-37-02-000

1140707 1060369 1006887 UNIT 2 BUILDING 37 
HUNTER'S CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2412 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

PETER TRIMBERGER REVOCABLE 
TRU
LYNN TRIMBERBER REVOCABLE 
TRUS
2412 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $286,500 A  0.000 $356,500 

$286,500 Totals  0.000 $356,500 $70,000 
10-228-38-01-000

1043330 0998793 UNIT 1 BUILDING 38 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2396 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

DALE H  NAUTA
DIANE C  NAUTA
2396 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $288,000 A  0.000 $358,000 

$288,000 Totals  0.000 $358,000 $70,000 
10-228-38-02-000

1029282 0997430 UNIT 2 BUILDING 38 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2398 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT M KRUCKY AND MARY A 
KRU
2398 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$70,000 $287,000 A  0.000 $357,000 

$287,000 Totals  0.000 $357,000 $70,000 
10-228-39-01-000

1003937UNIT 1 BUILDING 39 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2384 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

CHARLES A  DIETRICH
ROBIN J  DIETRICH
2384 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $287,000 A  0.000 $357,000 

$287,000 Totals  0.000 $357,000 $70,000 
10-228-39-02-000

1067918 1001506 UNIT 2 BUILDING 39 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2386 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

SANDOVAL AND DOUGLAS 
REVOCABLE
2386 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $281,000 A  0.000 $351,000 

$281,000 Totals  0.000 $351,000 $70,000 
10-228-40-01-000

1822/407 UNIT 1 BUILDING 40 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2362 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID W  EGGEBRECHT
ELIZABETH A  EGGEBRECHT
2362 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $268,000 A  0.000 $338,000 

$268,000 Totals  0.000 $338,000 $70,000 
10-228-40-02-000

1021030 0842276 UNIT 2 BUILDING 40 HUNTER'S 
CROSSING CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2364 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

ARLENE R BENSMAN REVOCABLE 
TRU
2364 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $278,000 A  0.000 $348,000 

$278,000 Totals  0.000 $348,000 $70,000 
10-228-41-01-000

1041203 UNIT 1 BUILDING 41 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2338 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

JOHN P  SHAUGHNESSY
BEVERLY L  SHAUGHNESSY
2338 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $284,500 A  0.000 $354,500 

$284,500 Totals  0.000 $354,500 $70,000 
10-228-41-02-000

1024231 UNIT 2 BUILDING 41 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2340 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

SUSAN SCHNEIDER LIVING TRUST
2340 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$70,000 $275,500 A  0.000 $345,500 

$275,500 Totals  0.000 $345,500 $70,000 
10-228-42-01-000

0852241 UNIT 1 BUILDING 42 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2314 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROSEMARY J  CHEKOURAS
2314 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$70,000 $279,500 A  0.000 $349,500 

$279,500 Totals  0.000 $349,500 $70,000 
10-228-42-02-000

1513/38 UNIT 2 BUILDING 42 HUNTER'S CROSSING 
CONDOMINIUM ADDENDUM

 0.000

2316 Stoney Ln

Acres:Section: 

STANTON R  HIMELHOCH
BARBARA J  HIMELHOCH
2316 STONEY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  4.990 $0 

$0 Totals  4.990 $0 $0 
10-230-0000.003

0836289 OUTLOT 3 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE III

 0.000

River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$109,000 $393,500 A  0.269 $502,500 

$393,500 Totals  0.269 $502,500 $109,000 
10-230-0049.000

0904302 LOT 49 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE III

 0.269

2032 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 

TOUFIC T  MOUBARAK
AIDA Y  YACOUB
2032 WICHITA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$109,000 $567,500 A  0.269 $676,500 

$567,500 Totals  0.269 $676,500 $109,000 
10-230-0050.000

1058840LOT 50 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE III

 0.269

2048 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 

LAWRENCE A  COHODES
TERRI B  COHODES
2048 WICHITA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$109,000 $474,000 A  0.269 $583,000 

$474,000 Totals  0.269 $583,000 $109,000 
10-230-0051.000

1112822LOT 51 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE III

 0.269

2064 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 

MARK J  KUESTER
KRISTIN R  KUESTER
2064 WICHITA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$109,000 $387,000 A  0.269 $496,000 

$387,000 Totals  0.269 $496,000 $109,000 
10-230-0052.000

1132757 0990859LOT 52 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE 
III

 0.269

2080 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 

JASON A  SLUTZKY
PHYLANE R  SLUTZKY
2080 WICHITA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$108,000 $414,000 A  0.253 $522,000 

$414,000 Totals  0.253 $522,000 $108,000 
10-230-0053.000

1028263 LOT 53 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE III

 0.253

2096 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN G  BUNN
LEEANN M  BUNN
2096 WICHITA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$108,000 $328,500 A  0.252 $436,500 

$328,500 Totals  0.252 $436,500 $108,000 
10-230-0054.000

1028590 0946996 LOT 54 BLACKHAWK VALLEY 
PHASE III

 0.252

2122 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 

STEVEN HACKMAN
KAREN HACKMAN
2122 WICHITA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$112,000 $558,000 A  0.307 $670,000 

$558,000 Totals  0.307 $670,000 $112,000 
10-230-0055.000

1106600 1037555LOT 55 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE 
III

 0.307

2148 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 

DAVID C BROWN AND PAMELA L BRO
2148 WICHITA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $339,000 A  0.343 $454,000 

$339,000 Totals  0.343 $454,000 $115,000 
10-230-0056.000

1088857LOT 56 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE III

 0.343

2164 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 

VINCENT J CAMERANESI 2017 REVO
2164 WICHITA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,500 $401,000 A  0.342 $496,500 

$401,000 Totals  0.342 $496,500 $95,500 
10-230-0057.000

1004063 LOT 57 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE III

 0.342

2182 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 

RESHADUL ALAM
AFREEN ALAM
2182 WICHITA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,500 $354,000 A  0.336 $429,500 

$354,000 Totals  0.336 $429,500 $75,500 
10-230-0058.000

1095371LOT 58 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE III

 0.336

2175 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBERTO MARTINEZ
HEIDI MARTINEZ
2175 WICHITA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,500 $415,500 A  0.409 $514,000 

$415,500 Totals  0.409 $514,000 $98,500 
10-230-0059.000

1120889LOT 59 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE III

 0.409

2131 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 

ERIC C  WAIBEL
EMILEE WAIBEL
2131 WICHITA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,000 $362,500 A  0.386 $460,500 

$362,500 Totals  0.386 $460,500 $98,000 
10-230-0060.000

1068479LOT 60 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE III

 0.386

2097 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 30

RICHARD W  ROBERTS
KIMBERLY T  ROBERTS
2097 WICHITA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$93,500 $282,000 A  0.309 $375,500 

$282,000 Totals  0.309 $375,500 $93,500 
10-230-0061.000

0920813LOT 61 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE III

 0.309

2083 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 30

BENJAMIN D  CONRAD
JODI A  CONRAD
2083 WICHITA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$99,000 $338,500 A  0.429 $437,500 

$338,500 Totals  0.429 $437,500 $99,000 
10-230-0062.000

1065498LOT 62 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE III

 0.429

2065 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 30

THOMAS J  MLADA
KATHLEEN A  MLADA
2065 WICHITA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,500 $365,800 A  0.563 $466,300 

$365,800 Totals  0.563 $466,300 $100,500 
10-230-0063.000

0899852 LOT 63 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE III

 0.563

2049 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 

ROBBY WIELER
SHARON WIELER
2049 WICHITA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,500 $335,000 A  0.363 $432,500 

$335,000 Totals  0.363 $432,500 $97,500 
10-230-0064.000

0952081 LOT 64 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE III

 0.363

2033 Wichita Ln

Acres:Section: 

FRITZIE SALVAGGIO
DAVID SALVAGGIO
2033 WICHITA LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $439,000 A  0.328 $533,500 

$439,000 Totals  0.328 $533,500 $94,500 
10-230-0065.000

1145059LOT 65 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE III

 0.328

2038 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

JACQUELINE K  QUEENER
BERNADINE P  QUEENER
2038 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $321,000 A  0.328 $415,500 

$321,000 Totals  0.328 $415,500 $94,500 
10-230-0066.000

0889393 LOT 66 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE III

 0.328

2066 17th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS S  PINKOWSKY
CHRISTINE A  PINKOWSKY
2066 17TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$108,500 $502,000 A  0.377 $610,500 

$502,000 Totals  0.377 $610,500 $108,500 
10-230-0067.000

1057184 LOT 67 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE III

 0.377

1740 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 

DAVID E  ANDERSON
STACI N  ANDERSON
1740 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $160,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $160,500 $30,000 
10-231-02-101.00

1005844 1005843 0815490 UNIT 101-2 BUILDING 2 
GRAFTON SQUARE CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM

 0.000

2108 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT C AND SHIRLEY M FREA IR
2108 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $140,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$140,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $30,000 
10-231-02-102.00

0925562 0862788 UNIT 102-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON 
SQUARE CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2102 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

JEAN CRANE
2102 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $144,500 A  0.000 $174,500 

$144,500 Totals  0.000 $174,500 $30,000 
10-231-02-103.00

0812129 UNIT 103-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2104 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

CYNTHIA A  COWIE
2104 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $133,500 A  0.000 $163,500 

$133,500 Totals  0.000 $163,500 $30,000 
10-231-02-104.00

0812413 UNIT 104-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2106 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

DAVID L  ZARLING
TRUDY A  ZARLING
2106 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $133,500 A  0.000 $163,500 

$133,500 Totals  0.000 $163,500 $30,000 
10-231-02-105.00

1033276 0831089 UNIT 105-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON 
SQUARE CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2112 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

RJWF TRANSITION TRUST OF MAY 5
2112 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $140,500 A  0.000 $170,500 

$140,500 Totals  0.000 $170,500 $30,000 
10-231-02-106.00

0945594 UNIT 106-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2114 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

NAJU  LLC
4222 W HILANDS CT
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $143,000 A  0.000 $173,000 

$143,000 Totals  0.000 $173,000 $30,000 
10-231-02-107.00

1024757 UNIT 107-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2116 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

LYNDEL E  DAVIS
2116 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $130,500 A  0.000 $160,500 

$130,500 Totals  0.000 $160,500 $30,000 
10-231-02-108.00

1052607UNIT 108-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2110 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICKY L  RIETBROCK ET AL
2110 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $143,000 A  0.000 $173,000 

$143,000 Totals  0.000 $173,000 $30,000 
10-231-02-201.00

1119195 1119193 1088257 1081938UNIT 201-2 
BUILDING 2 GRAFTON SQUARE CONDOMINIUM 
FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2124 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

HERRICK TRUST
2124 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $155,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$155,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $30,000 
10-231-02-202.00

1036537UNIT 202-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2118 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

TINGRONG SHEN
HUIMING GU
2118 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $155,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$155,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $30,000 
10-231-02-203.00

1141709UNIT 203-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2120 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

CARLA SCHULTZ
TERRY SCHULTZ
2120 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $147,500 A  0.000 $177,500 

$147,500 Totals  0.000 $177,500 $30,000 
10-231-02-204.00

1030360 1030335 0824544 UNIT 204-2 BUILDING 2 
GRAFTON SQUARE CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM

 0.000

2122 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

BARBARA A KOEPSEL REVOCABLE 
TR
2122 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $147,500 A  0.000 $177,500 

$147,500 Totals  0.000 $177,500 $30,000 
10-231-02-205.00

1135007 1104559 0817319 UNIT 205-2   BUILDING 2 
GRAFTON SQUARE CONDOMINIUM FIRST 
ADDENDUM

 0.000

2128 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD V  MOORE
CAROL ANN M  MOORE
2128 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $155,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$155,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $30,000 
10-231-02-206.00

1019872 0944841 UNIT 206-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON 
SQUARE CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2130 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

SARAH J  FERRY
2130 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $155,000 A  0.000 $185,000 

$155,000 Totals  0.000 $185,000 $30,000 
10-231-02-207.00

1073098 UNIT 207-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2132 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

ROBERT A  SCHMITZ
PATRICIA A  SCHMITZ
2132 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $143,000 A  0.000 $173,000 

$143,000 Totals  0.000 $173,000 $30,000 
10-231-02-208.00

1117809UNIT 208-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2126 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

MARY ANN JUSTICE
KATHERINE D  DOBBS
2126 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $149,000 A  0.000 $179,000 

$149,000 Totals  0.000 $179,000 $30,000 
10-231-02-301.00

0824545 UNIT 301-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2140 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

KARL E FRAEDRICH REVOCABLE 
TRU
740 CONNEMARA CT
VENICE  FL 34292

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $161,500 A  0.000 $191,500 

$161,500 Totals  0.000 $191,500 $30,000 
10-231-02-302.00

1143217 1036396UNIT 302-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON 
SQUARE CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2134 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRUCE A  MCILNAY
2134 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $161,500 A  0.000 $191,500 

$161,500 Totals  0.000 $191,500 $30,000 
10-231-02-303.00

0824874 UNIT 303-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2136 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

JULIUS R  SIMS
COLLEEN B  SIMS
2136 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $153,500 A  0.000 $183,500 

$153,500 Totals  0.000 $183,500 $30,000 
10-231-02-304.00

1046149 UNIT 304-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2138 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

WILTERDINK LIVING TRUST
2138 CHATEAU CT
GAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $153,500 A  0.000 $183,500 

$153,500 Totals  0.000 $183,500 $30,000 
10-231-02-305.00

1142336 1138770UNIT 305-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON 
SQUARE CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2144 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL S  MASSA
2144 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$30,000 $161,500 A  0.000 $191,500 

$161,500 Totals  0.000 $191,500 $30,000 
10-231-02-306.00

1069567 0844497 UNIT 306-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON 
SQUARE CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2146 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

PATRICIA A THEIRL REVOCABLE TR
2146 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $161,500 A  0.000 $191,500 

$161,500 Totals  0.000 $191,500 $30,000 
10-231-02-307.00

0837994 0835420 UNIT 307-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON 
SQUARE CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2148 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

NATALIE FRANKEL TRUST
2148 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$30,000 $149,000 A  0.000 $179,000 

$149,000 Totals  0.000 $179,000 $30,000 
10-231-02-308.00

0826346 UNIT 308-2 BUILDING 2 GRAFTON SQUARE 
CONDOMINIUM FIRST ADDENDUM

 0.000

2142 Chateau Ct

Acres:Section: 

JANET S TAYLOR FAMILY REVOCABL
2142 CHATEAU CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1004
MATC

$40,000 $120,000 A  0.000 $160,000 

$120,000 Totals  0.000 $160,000 $40,000 
10-232-0163.001

0932635 0882580 UNIT 1 HIGHLAND PARK 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1672 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

KIM E  SILVA
1672 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $120,000 A  0.000 $160,000 

$120,000 Totals  0.000 $160,000 $40,000 
10-232-0163.002

1069333UNIT 2 HIGHLAND PARK CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1674 Highland Dr

Acres:Section: 

SHELBY L  SCHWARTZ
1674 HIGHLAND DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$200,000 $695,000 B  0.000 $895,000 

$695,000 Totals  0.000 $895,000 $200,000 
10-233-01-01-000

0994749 UNIT 1 BUILDING A GRAFTON VILLAGE 
CENTER CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1275 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

EBS WISCONSIN PROPERTY 2 LLC
C/O EBS WISCONSIN PROPERTY 2  
550 KASOTA AVE SE
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55414

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$200,000 $860,000 B  0.000 $1,060,000 

$860,000 Totals  0.000 $1,060,000 $200,000 
10-233-01-02-000

1059175 UNIT 2 BUILDING A GRAFTON VILLAGE 
CENTER CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1211 Washington St

Acres:Section: 

MATT A GARNI  LLC
PO BOX 347
RANDOM LAKE  WI 53075

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100,000 $500,000 B  0.000 $600,000 

$500,000 Totals  0.000 $600,000 $100,000 
10-233-01-03-001

0938418UNIT 3 BUILDING A GRAFTON VILLAGE 
CENTER CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMENDMENT

 0.000

1251 Washington St

Acres:Section: 24

GVC 1200  LLC
1251 WASHINGTON ST STE 8
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$75,000 $425,000 B  0.000 $500,000 

$425,000 Totals  0.000 $500,000 $75,000 
10-233-01-06-001

1075254 0983416UNIT 6 BUILDING A GRAFTON 
VILLAGE CENTER CONDOMINIUM 2ND AMENDMENT

 0.000

1251 Washington St

Acres:Section: 24

JEFFREY AND JULIE PROCHNOW 
REV
1251 WASHINGTON ST STE 8
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$200,000 $872,000 B  0.000 $1,072,000 

$872,000 Totals  0.000 $1,072,000 $200,000 
10-233-02-04-000

1059175UNIT 4 BUILDING B GRAFTON VILLAGE 
CENTER CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1206 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

MATT A GARNI  LLC
PO BOX 347
RANDOM LAKE  WI 53075

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$150,000 $450,000 B  0.000 $600,000 

$450,000 Totals  0.000 $600,000 $150,000 
10-233-02-05-000

0938418UNIT 5 BUILDING B GRAFTON VILLAGE 
CENTER CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1210 12th Ave

Acres:Section: 

GVC 1200  LLC
1251 WASHINGTON ST STE 8
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$0 $0 X5  3.782 $0 

$0 Totals  3.782 $0 $0 
10-234-0000.001

SEE TRACT 0880336 0879212 0878746 0878719 
0878094 0877750 0874977 0874264 0874180 0873912 
0873909 0873528 0872903 0872276 0871649 0871443 

 3.782Acres:Section: 

CONSERVANCY LLC ET AL
11518 N PORT WASHINGTON RD N
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  1.456 $0 

$0 Totals  1.456 $0 $0 
10-234-0000.002

SEE TRACT 0880336 0879212 0878746 0878719 
0878094 0877750 0874977 0874264 0874180 0873912 
0873909 0873528 0872903 0872276 0871649 0871443 

 1.456Acres:Section: 

CONSERVANCY LLC ET AL
11518 N PORT WASHINGTON RD N
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X5  0.734 $0 

$0 Totals  0.734 $0 $0 
10-234-0000.003

SEE TRACT 0880336 0879212 0878746 0878719 
0878094 0877750 0874977 0874264 0874180 0873912 
0873909 0873528 0872903 0872276 0871649 0871443 

 0.734Acres:Section: 

CONSERVANCY LLC ET AL
11518 N PORT WASHINGTON RD N
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$0 $0 X5  1.522 $0 

$0 Totals  1.522 $0 $0 
10-234-0000.004

SEE TRACT 0880336 0879212 0878746 0878719 
0878094 0877750 0874977 0874264 0874180 0873912 
0873909 0873528 0872903 0872276 0871649 0871443 

 1.522Acres:Section: 

CONSERVANCY LLC ET AL
11518 N PORT WASHINGTON RD N
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$97,500 $258,500 A  0.402 $356,000 

$258,500 Totals  0.402 $356,000 $97,500 
10-234-0001.000

1046795 LOT 1 FALLS CROSSING

 0.402

1985 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

ERICK B  BENNETT
REBECCA S  BENNETT
1985 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $300,000 A  0.348 $395,000 

$300,000 Totals  0.348 $395,000 $95,000 
10-234-0002.000

1078711LOT 2 FALLS CROSSING

 0.348

1981 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

JASON YUNKER
KIMBERLY YUNKER
1981 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,500 $314,300 A  0.433 $412,800 

$314,300 Totals  0.433 $412,800 $98,500 
10-234-0003.000

0980671LOT 3 FALLS CROSSING

 0.433

1977 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

JOSEPH L  NOWAK
ASHLEY MARIE NOWAK
1977 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,500 $308,500 A  0.355 $404,000 

$308,500 Totals  0.355 $404,000 $95,500 
10-234-0004.000

1018530 LOT 4 FALLS CROSSING

 0.355

1969 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 

PAUL RAMSHAW
SARA RAMSHAW
1969 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $400,500 A  0.325 $494,000 

$400,500 Totals  0.325 $494,000 $93,500 
10-234-0005.000

1051624 LOT 5 FALLS CROSSING

 0.325

1961 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL DEPREY
DANIELLE AYER
1961 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $274,000 A  0.325 $367,500 

$274,000 Totals  0.325 $367,500 $93,500 
10-234-0006.000

1092883 0991051LOT 6 FALLS CROSSING

 0.325

1953 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 

RYAN P MANGAN AND MICHELLE L M
1953 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$93,500 $325,000 A  0.325 $418,500 

$325,000 Totals  0.325 $418,500 $93,500 
10-234-0007.000

0880985 LOT 7 FALLS CROSSING

 0.325

1939 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 

JEREMY B  STILB
MARIANNE L  STILB
1939 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $333,500 A  0.343 $428,000 

$333,500 Totals  0.343 $428,000 $94,500 
10-234-0008.000

0874180 LOT 8 FALLS CROSSING

 0.343

1931 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 

JESSE W  MOSCA
ANGELA M  MOSCA
1931 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,000 $364,500 A  0.338 $458,500 

$364,500 Totals  0.338 $458,500 $94,000 
10-234-0009.000

1097985 0872903 LOT 9 FALLS CROSSING

 0.338

1923 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL J  SCHUMAKER JR
ERIN J  SCHUMAKER
1923 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,000 $295,500 A  0.333 $389,500 

$295,500 Totals  0.333 $389,500 $94,000 
10-234-0010.000

0886618 LOT 10 FALLS CROSSING

 0.333

1915 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 

EDMUND T  LAMB
LAURA L  LAMB
1915 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $323,400 A  0.339 $417,900 

$323,400 Totals  0.339 $417,900 $94,500 
10-234-0011.000

1121337LOT 11 FALLS CROSSING

 0.339

1907 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

MICHAEL RUGER ET AL
1907 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,000 $312,500 A  0.376 $409,500 

$312,500 Totals  0.376 $409,500 $97,000 
10-234-0012.000

1035328LOT 12 FALLS CROSSING

 0.376

2350 Kiowa Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J  SIEBERT
2350 KIOWA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $282,000 A  0.322 $375,500 

$282,000 Totals  0.322 $375,500 $93,500 
10-234-0013.000

0906984 LOT 13 FALLS CROSSING

 0.322

2368 Kiowa Dr

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW SHOEMAKER
2368 KIOWA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$93,500 $266,500 A  0.322 $360,000 

$266,500 Totals  0.322 $360,000 $93,500 
10-234-0014.000

1071122LOT 14 FALLS CROSSING

 0.322

2384 Kiowa Dr

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER D  COLLINS
HILARY M  COLLINS
2384 KIOWA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $241,500 A  0.322 $335,000 

$241,500 Totals  0.322 $335,000 $93,500 
10-234-0015.000

0901762 LOT 15 FALLS CROSSING

 0.322

2402 Kiowa Dr

Acres:Section: 

CATHERINE SMITH
BRIAN SMITH
2402 KIOWA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $285,500 A  0.322 $379,000 

$285,500 Totals  0.322 $379,000 $93,500 
10-234-0016.000

0916052 LOT 16 FALLS CROSSING

 0.322

2418 Kiowa Dr

Acres:Section: 

SUBHENDU MODAK
RINA MODAK
2418 KIOWA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $278,500 A  0.324 $372,000 

$278,500 Totals  0.324 $372,000 $93,500 
10-234-0017.000

0932523LOT 17 FALLS CROSSING

 0.324

2426 Kiowa Dr

Acres:Section: 30

KHURRAM RAZA
2426 KIOWA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $266,000 A  0.328 $359,500 

$266,000 Totals  0.328 $359,500 $93,500 
10-234-0018.000

1055859 LOT 18 FALLS CROSSING

 0.328

2434 Kiowa Dr

Acres:Section: 30

KEVIN OCONNOR
MELISA OCONNOR
2434 KIOWA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $406,000 A  0.339 $500,500 

$406,000 Totals  0.339 $500,500 $94,500 
10-234-0019.000

1019145 LOT 19 FALLS CROSSING

 0.339

1910 Kiowa Dr

Acres:Section: 

PATRICK R  PITRE
1910 KIOWA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $260,500 A  0.329 $354,000 

$260,500 Totals  0.329 $354,000 $93,500 
10-234-0020.000

1125069LOT 20 FALLS CROSSING

 0.329

1918 Kiowa Dr

Acres:Section: 30

DAVID T  KENNEDY
KARI A  KENNEDY
1918 KIOWA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$93,000 $286,000 A  0.321 $379,000 

$286,000 Totals  0.321 $379,000 $93,000 
10-234-0021.000

1129326LOT 21 FALLS CROSSING

 0.321

1926 Kiowa Dr

Acres:Section: 30

VENKATA N  BHIMAVARAPU ET AL
C/O VENKATA NAGA RAMESH 
BHIMAV
1926 KIOWA DR
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,500 $315,000 A  0.401 $412,500 

$315,000 Totals  0.401 $412,500 $97,500 
10-234-0022.000

0946881 LOT 22 FALLS CROSSING

 0.401

1938 Kiowa Dr

Acres:Section: 30

JONATHAN HUEBNER
NICOLE SCHULIST
1938 KIOWA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $409,500 A  0.321 $502,500 

$409,500 Totals  0.321 $502,500 $93,000 
10-234-0023.000

0912629 LOT 23 FALLS CROSSING

 0.321

2497 Pawnee Dr

Acres:Section: 

PAUL J  MASSE
NICOLE E  MASSE
2497 PAWNEE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $248,500 A  0.321 $341,500 

$248,500 Totals  0.321 $341,500 $93,000 
10-234-0024.000

1137049 1129327LOT 24 FALLS CROSSING

 0.321

2479 Pawnee Dr

Acres:Section: 

OPEL FAMILY TRUST
2479 PAWNEE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $373,500 A  0.321 $466,500 

$373,500 Totals  0.321 $466,500 $93,000 
10-234-0025.000

1106591 1055627  LOT 25 FALLS CROSSING

 0.321

2445 Pawnee Dr

Acres:Section: 

ADAM J  SMITH
THERESA B  SMITH
2445 PAWNEE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $232,000 A  0.345 $327,000 

$232,000 Totals  0.345 $327,000 $95,000 
10-234-0026.000

0994477 LOT 26 FALLS CROSSING

 0.345

2411 Pawnee Dr

Acres:Section: 

JAY HAN
CATHARINE HAN
2411 PAWNEE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $315,500 A  0.327 $409,000 

$315,500 Totals  0.327 $409,000 $93,500 
10-234-0027.000

0882942 LOT 27 FALLS CROSSING

 0.327

1964 Chippewa Ct

Acres:Section: 

SEAN BRENNAN
LISA BRENNAN
1964 CHIPPEWA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$98,000 $310,000 A  0.418 $408,000 

$310,000 Totals  0.418 $408,000 $98,000 
10-234-0028.000

1071610 LOT 28 FALLS CROSSING

 0.418

1973 Chippewa Ct

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN A  GULLICKSEN ET AL
C/O BRIAN A  GULLICKSEN
1973 CHIPPEWA CT
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $355,000 A  0.363 $451,500 

$355,000 Totals  0.363 $451,500 $96,500 
10-234-0029.000

1083435LOT 29 FALLS CROSSING

 0.363

1965 Chippewa Ct

Acres:Section: 

JAVIER JONAS
1965 CHIPPEWA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,000 $288,500 A  0.389 $385,500 

$288,500 Totals  0.389 $385,500 $97,000 
10-234-0030.000

1023994 0888409 LOT 30 FALLS CROSSING

 0.389

1958 Pawnee Dr

Acres:Section: 

JANDA L  TIMMERMAN
1958 PAWNEE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $363,000 A  0.322 $456,500 

$363,000 Totals  0.322 $456,500 $93,500 
10-234-0031.000

1064008LOT 31 FALLS CROSSING

 0.322

1966 Pawnee Dr

Acres:Section: 

LEE M  TEARE
KEDRON E  TEARE
1966 PAWNEE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $256,900 A  0.322 $350,400 

$256,900 Totals  0.322 $350,400 $93,500 
10-234-0032.000

0894359 LOT 32 FALLS CROSSING

 0.322

1974 Pawnee Dr

Acres:Section: 

ERIC R  LARSON
KAREN C  LARSON
1974 PAWNEE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $343,000 A  0.367 $439,500 

$343,000 Totals  0.367 $439,500 $96,500 
10-234-0033.000

1020135 LOT 33 FALLS CROSSING

 0.367

1982 Pawnee Dr

Acres:Section: 

RICHARD O  MEYER
1982 PAWNEE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $311,500 A  0.319 $404,500 

$311,500 Totals  0.319 $404,500 $93,000 
10-234-0034.000

0976833 LOT 34 FALLS CROSSING

 0.319

2392 Keres Ct

Acres:Section: 

CHRISTOPHER D  SIEWERT
SARAH C  SIEWERT
2392 KERES CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$93,000 $311,500 A  0.312 $404,500 

$311,500 Totals  0.312 $404,500 $93,000 
10-234-0035.000

0990892 LOT 35 FALLS CROSSING

 0.312

2391 Keres Ct

Acres:Section: 

BETTY J  COOK
DIANE L  CRONE
2391 KERES CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,000 $324,500 A  0.289 $416,500 

$324,500 Totals  0.289 $416,500 $92,000 
10-234-0036.000

0894534 LOT 36 FALLS CROSSING

 0.289

2383 Keres Ct

Acres:Section: 

RAYMOND R  BROUILLETTE
MICHELLE L  BROUILLETTE
2383 KERES CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,000 $245,000 A  0.289 $337,000 

$245,000 Totals  0.289 $337,000 $92,000 
10-234-0037.000

0907382 LOT 37 FALLS CROSSING

 0.289

2367 Keres Dr

Acres:Section: 

MICHAEL C  BROWN
KATHLEEN J  BROWN
2367 KERES DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,000 $269,000 A  0.289 $361,000 

$269,000 Totals  0.289 $361,000 $92,000 
10-234-0038.000

1042721 0927396LOT 38 FALLS CROSSING

 0.289

2343 Keres Dr

Acres:Section: 30

KENNETH M  KASPRZAK
2343 KERES DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,500 $293,000 A  0.289 $384,500 

$293,000 Totals  0.289 $384,500 $91,500 
10-234-0039.000

1057403 LOT 39 FALLS CROSSING

 0.289

2329 Keres Dr

Acres:Section: 

DONALD A  SIVILOTTI
2329 KERES DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $398,000 A  0.367 $494,500 

$398,000 Totals  0.367 $494,500 $96,500 
10-234-0040.000

0871443 LOT 40 FALLS CROSSING

 0.367

1983 Pawnee Dr

Acres:Section: 

CELESTINO F  PEREZ
1983 PAWNEE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,500 $369,000 A  0.352 $464,500 

$369,000 Totals  0.352 $464,500 $95,500 
10-234-0041.000

1076683LOT 41 FALLS CROSSING

 0.352

1975 Pawnee Dr

Acres:Section: 

EUGENE KROL
JANE KROL
1975 PAWNEE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$95,500 $300,000 A  0.352 $395,500 

$300,000 Totals  0.352 $395,500 $95,500 
10-234-0042.000

1126686LOT 42 FALLS CROSSING

 0.352

1967 Pawnee Dr

Acres:Section: 

YULIYA BOROVINSKIY
ANDREY BOROVINSKIY
1967 PAWNEE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,500 $274,500 A  0.352 $370,000 

$274,500 Totals  0.352 $370,000 $95,500 
10-234-0043.000

1142832LOT 43 FALLS CROSSING

 0.352

1959 Pawnee Dr

Acres:Section: 

REBECCA C  VOLTOLINA
JOHN S  NEEL
1959 PAWNEE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $289,000 A  0.323 $382,500 

$289,000 Totals  0.323 $382,500 $93,500 
10-234-0044.000

0892716 LOT 44 FALLS CROSSING

 0.323

1951 Pawnee Dr

Acres:Section: 

ATUL KUMBHANI ETAL
C/O ATUL KUMBHANI
1951 PAWNEE DR
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,000 $274,000 A  0.376 $371,000 

$274,000 Totals  0.376 $371,000 $97,000 
10-234-0045.000

1079231LOT 45 FALLS CROSSING

 0.376

2400 Pawnee Dr

Acres:Section: 

VIPULBHAI PATEL
2400 PAWNEE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,500 $221,000 A  0.353 $316,500 

$221,000 Totals  0.353 $316,500 $95,500 
10-234-0046.000

0917977LOT 46 FALLS CROSSING

 0.353

2412 Pawnee Dr

Acres:Section: 30

ANAND M  HARDAS
VAISHALI A  HARDAS
2412 PAWNEE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $271,500 A  0.346 $366,500 

$271,500 Totals  0.346 $366,500 $95,000 
10-234-0047.000

0888442 LOT 47 FALLS CROSSING

 0.346

2426 Pawnee Dr

Acres:Section: 

MIKHAIL BLINDER
FLORINA PINSKAYA
2426 PAWNEE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,500 $338,000 A  0.398 $435,500 

$338,000 Totals  0.398 $435,500 $97,500 
10-234-0048.000

1018101LOT 48 FALLS CROSSING

 0.398

2456 Pawnee Dr

Acres:Section: 

MATTHEW L  MICHEL
KRYSTA K  MICHEL
2456 PAWNEE DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 609 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$97,000 $313,000 A  0.374 $410,000 

$313,000 Totals  0.374 $410,000 $97,000 
10-234-0049.000

1123122LOT 49 FALLS CROSSING

 0.374

2423 Kiowa Dr

Acres:Section: 

BRIAN KISLEY
REBECCA KISLEY
2423 KIOWA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $288,000 A  0.305 $380,500 

$288,000 Totals  0.305 $380,500 $92,500 
10-234-0050.000

1078428 1016649 0873912 LOT 50 FALLS CROSSING

 0.305

2405 Kiowa Dr

Acres:Section: 

OLGA PARGAMOTNIKAS
2405 KIOWA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $306,000 A  0.305 $398,500 

$306,000 Totals  0.305 $398,500 $92,500 
10-234-0051.000

0886864 LOT 51 FALLS CROSSING

 0.305

2393 Kiowa Dr

Acres:Section: 

THOMAS L  PIASKOSKI
DEVON A  WEIS
2393 KIOWA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $271,000 A  0.305 $363,500 

$271,000 Totals  0.305 $363,500 $92,500 
10-234-0052.000

0919018LOT 52 FALLS CROSSING

 0.305

2371 Kiowa Dr

Acres:Section: 30

ANDREW L  KIVIOJA
AMY M  KIVIOJA
2371 KIOWA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $322,000 A  0.305 $414,500 

$322,000 Totals  0.305 $414,500 $92,500 
10-234-0053.000

1031254 LOT 53 FALLS CROSSING

 0.305

2357 Kiowa Dr

Acres:Section: 

GANDABHAI M  PATEL
DHAVAL G  PATEL
2357 KIOWA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,000 $366,000 A  0.385 $463,000 

$366,000 Totals  0.385 $463,000 $97,000 
10-234-0054.000

1067044LOT 54 FALLS CROSSING

 0.385

1924 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 

YEVGENY DROZDOV
MARINA DROZDOV
1924 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $275,500 A  0.325 $369,000 

$275,500 Totals  0.325 $369,000 $93,500 
10-234-0055.000

1132353LOT 55 FALLS CROSSING

 0.325

1932 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 

DIVESH SACHDEVA
1932 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$92,500 $346,000 A  0.303 $438,500 

$346,000 Totals  0.303 $438,500 $92,500 
10-234-0056.000

1138046LOT 56 FALLS CROSSING

 0.303

1946 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 

CASEY WRIGHT
MELISSA WRIGHT
1946 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $310,500 A  0.303 $403,000 

$310,500 Totals  0.303 $403,000 $92,500 
10-234-0057.000

1143472LOT 57 FALLS CROSSING

 0.303

1954 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 

SIARHEI BARANOUSKI
LYUDMYLA POLSHCHYKOVA
1954 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $307,000 A  0.303 $399,500 

$307,000 Totals  0.303 $399,500 $92,500 
10-234-0058.000

1068985 LOT 58 FALLS CROSSING

 0.303

1962 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 

STEPHEN J  DZIATKIEWICZ
MARY L  DZIATKIEWICZ
1962 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,500 $280,000 A  0.303 $372,500 

$280,000 Totals  0.303 $372,500 $92,500 
10-234-0059.000

1142075LOT 59 FALLS CROSSING

 0.303

1972 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

RAYMOND LEANNAH JR
PHANIDA PFINGSTEN
1972 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$92,000 $290,000 A  0.296 $382,000 

$290,000 Totals  0.296 $382,000 $92,000 
10-234-0060.000

1114832 1095203 1047981 LOT 60 FALLS CROSSING

 0.296

1980 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 

HOLLY OBBINK
ROSS OBBINK
1980 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $215,000 B  0.000 $315,000 

$215,000 Totals  0.000 $315,000 $100,000 
10-235-0001.000

0856010 UNIT 1 BRIDGE STREET PROFESSIONAL 
BUILDING CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

1240 13th Ave

Acres:Section: 

THE DILLON GROUP  LLC
PO BOX 213
MEQUON  WI 53092-0213

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$100,000 $350,000 B  0.000 $450,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $450,000 $100,000 
10-235-0002.000

1180/394 560/667 UNIT 2 BRIDGE STREET 
PROFESSIONAL BUILDING CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

1300 Bridge St

Acres:Section: 

DAVID W  ENGSTROM
258 W BIRCH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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$0 $0 X4  2.668 $0 

$0 Totals  2.668 $0 $0 
10-236-0000.001

0856685 OUTLOT 1 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 2.668

1071 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  5.819 $0 

$0 Totals  5.819 $0 $0 
10-236-0000.002

0856685 OUTLOT 2 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 5.819

1071 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $323,500 A  0.681 $408,500 

$323,500 Totals  0.681 $408,500 $85,000 
10-236-0001.000

1110949LOT 1 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.681

920 Shady Ln

Acres:Section: 12

CODY J  BROWN
ERIN K  BROWN
920 SHADY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,000 $308,900 A  0.584 $394,900 

$308,900 Totals  0.584 $394,900 $86,000 
10-236-0002.000

1142226 0913677 LOT 2 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.584

944 Shady Ln

Acres:Section: 

JENNIFER M  MENZIA
944 SHADY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $203,500 A  0.483 $288,500 

$203,500 Totals  0.483 $288,500 $85,000 
10-236-0003.000

1055868 LOT 3 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.483

964 Shady Ln

Acres:Section: 12

MK SS  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 2217
MATC

$84,500 $338,000 A  0.459 $422,500 

$338,000 Totals  0.459 $422,500 $84,500 
10-236-0004.000

1125419LOT 4 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.459

986 Shady Ln

Acres:Section: 12

JACKSON T  BUTTERFIELD
ARRA R  BUTTERFIELD
986 SHADY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $424,000 A  0.426 $507,500 

$424,000 Totals  0.426 $507,500 $83,500 
10-236-0005.000

1116213LOT 5 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.426

998 Shady Ln

Acres:Section: 12

JOSEPH M  BICHLER III
KATHERINE L  BICHLER
998 SHADY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$89,500 $283,500 A  0.354 $373,000 

$283,500 Totals  0.354 $373,000 $89,500 
10-236-0006.000

0948016LOT 6 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.354

103 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

ROBERT J  ROSSI
MARY L  ROSSI
103 BAYBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$89,500 $369,500 A  0.354 $459,000 

$369,500 Totals  0.354 $459,000 $89,500 
10-236-0007.000

1008002LOT 7 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE  1

 0.354

115 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

PATRICK J  MURRAY
ANN MURRAY
115 BAYBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,000 $327,000 A  0.460 $421,000 

$327,000 Totals  0.460 $421,000 $94,000 
10-236-0008.000

1099284LOT 8 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.460

981 Basswood Ct

Acres:Section: 12

JOSEPH A  BENNEY
AMANDA J  BENNEY
981 BASSWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $457,000 A  0.449 $550,500 

$457,000 Totals  0.449 $550,500 $93,500 
10-236-0009.000

1095442LOT 9 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.449

967 Basswood Ct

Acres:Section: 12

ROBERT R  WIECK
CARMEN WIECK
967 BASSWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $404,500 A  0.438 $497,500 

$404,500 Totals  0.438 $497,500 $93,000 
10-236-0010.000

1017708LOT 10 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.438

954 Basswood Ct

Acres:Section: 12

LINDA R  EVANS
JEANNE L  COURNEENE
954 BASSWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $393,000 A  0.559 $488,000 

$393,000 Totals  0.559 $488,000 $95,000 
10-236-0011.000

1086489LOT 11 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.559

926 Basswood Ct

Acres:Section: 12

MICHAEL E  SULLIVAN
926 BASSWOOD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,000 $334,500 A  0.811 $432,500 

$334,500 Totals  0.811 $432,500 $98,000 
10-236-0012.000

0913570 LOT 12 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.811

934 Basswood Ct

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW J  MATTHAI
JULIE A  MATTHAI
934 BASSWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$95,000 $460,000 A  0.536 $555,000 

$460,000 Totals  0.536 $555,000 $95,000 
10-236-0013.000

1044565 LOT 13 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.536

948 Basswood Ct

Acres:Section: 12

DAVID L  KOCH
KATHLEEN A  KOCH
948 BASSWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $285,500 A  0.538 $380,500 

$285,500 Totals  0.538 $380,500 $95,000 
10-236-0014.000

0860331 LOT 14 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.538

970 Basswood Ct

Acres:Section: 

RUSSELL A  KEMPKA JR
RENEE M  KEMPKA
970 BASSWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $350,500 A  0.526 $445,000 

$350,500 Totals  0.526 $445,000 $94,500 
10-236-0015.000

0994372 LOT 15 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.526

992 Basswood Ct

Acres:Section: 12

WADE A  BOSWORTH
KIMBERLY A  BOSWORTH
992 BASSWOOD CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,500 $0 A  0.325 $87,500 

$0 Totals  0.325 $87,500 $87,500 
10-236-0016.000

1044562 LOT 16 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.325

136 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

MK SS  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 2217
MATC

$89,000 $195,000 A  0.345 $284,000 

$195,000 Totals  0.345 $284,000 $89,000 
10-236-0017.000

1044562 LOT 17 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.345

130 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

MK SS  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 2217
MATC

$87,500 $203,500 A  0.326 $291,000 

$203,500 Totals  0.326 $291,000 $87,500 
10-236-0018.000

1146580LOT 18 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.326

128 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

KIMBERLY IVARSON 2021 REVOCABL
128 BAYBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $415,500 A  0.488 $510,000 

$415,500 Totals  0.488 $510,000 $94,500 
10-236-0019.000

0993505 LOT 19 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.488

126 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

MICHAEL J  MIRENDA
SYLVIA L  MARTIN
126 BAYBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$91,500 $353,500 A  0.394 $445,000 

$353,500 Totals  0.394 $445,000 $91,500 
10-236-0020.000

1019744 LOT 20 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.394

1018 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

ROBB M  THIEL
DONNA J  THIEL
1018 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $436,500 A  0.366 $526,500 

$436,500 Totals  0.366 $526,500 $90,000 
10-236-0021.000

1028771LOT 21 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.366

1032 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

PAUL M HULTGREN AND LESLIE A H
1032 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $322,500 A  0.366 $412,500 

$322,500 Totals  0.366 $412,500 $90,000 
10-236-0022.000

0983444LOT 22 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.366

1054 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 

AARON ARTHUR MITCHELL
AMY L  MITCHELL
1054 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,000 $469,500 A  0.382 $560,500 

$469,500 Totals  0.382 $560,500 $91,000 
10-236-0023.000

1054233 LOT 23 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.382

1070 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

TRANG T  TRAN
1070 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,000 $290,000 A  0.300 $376,000 

$290,000 Totals  0.300 $376,000 $86,000 
10-236-0024.000

1138276 1055151 LOT 24 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.300

123 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

KATHLEEN M  GREB
123 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $425,500 A  0.310 $512,000 

$425,500 Totals  0.310 $512,000 $86,500 
10-236-0025.000

1010611 0997793LOT 25 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.310

1067 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

D AND A SACHSE LIVING TRUST OF
1067 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$87,500 $351,500 A  0.327 $439,000 

$351,500 Totals  0.327 $439,000 $87,500 
10-236-0026.000

1086667 1001512 LOT 26 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.327

1043 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

JEFFREY A HOLMES AND LAUREN A 
1043 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$87,500 $381,000 A  0.327 $468,500 

$381,000 Totals  0.327 $468,500 $87,500 
10-236-0027.000

1133980 1030382 LOT 27 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.327

1021 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

BILLY A  NGUYEN
TINA NGUYEN
1021 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$91,000 $386,000 A  0.386 $477,000 

$386,000 Totals  0.386 $477,000 $91,000 
10-236-0028.000

1106346 1049212 LOT 28 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.386

1015 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

KEVIN L  KNAUST JR
LISA M  KNAUST
1015 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$88,500 $336,500 A  0.442 $425,000 

$336,500 Totals  0.442 $425,000 $88,500 
10-236-0029.000

1034257 LOT 29 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.442

100 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

ABIGAIL G  HUNTINGTON
100 BAYBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $341,500 A  0.430 $425,000 

$341,500 Totals  0.430 $425,000 $83,500 
10-236-0030.000

1087538LOT 30 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.430

1036 Shady Ln

Acres:Section: 12

RYAN R  WUENSTEL
KERI J  WUENSTEL
1036 SHADY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$83,500 $0 A  0.432 $83,500 

$0 Totals  0.432 $83,500 $83,500 
10-236-0031.000

1021839LOT 31 SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 1

 0.432

1060 Shady Ln

Acres:Section: 12

DAVID S  SACHSE ET AL
C/O DAVID S  SACHSE
1067 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $121,000 A  0.000 $161,000 

$121,000 Totals  0.000 $161,000 $40,000 
10-238-0001.000

1074984 UNIT 1 1518/1520 5TH AVENUE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1518 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

BETH A  PARKER
1518 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$40,000 $122,500 A  0.000 $162,500 

$122,500 Totals  0.000 $162,500 $40,000 
10-238-0002.000

1093489UNIT 2 1518/1520 5TH AVENUE 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1520 5th Ave

Acres:Section: 

EMILY DAVIS
1520 5TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$0 $0 X5  0.000 $0 

$0 Totals  0.000 $0 $0 
10-239-0000.000

0876183 COMMON AREA BRIDGEWATER 
CONDOMINIUMS AMENDMENT NO. 1

 0.000Acres:Section: 

URBAN PLANNING AND 
DEVELOPMENT
PO BOX 213
MEQUON  WI 53092-0213

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$100,000 $359,000 A  0.000 $459,000 

$359,000 Totals  0.000 $459,000 $100,000 
10-239-0001.000

1035056UNIT 1 BRIDGEWATER CONDOMINIUMS 
AMENDMENT NO. 1

 0.000

1236 Water Ter

Acres:Section: 

KENNETH G  STANCZYK
MARCIA L  STANCZYK
1236 WATER TER UNIT 1
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$100,000 $356,000 A  0.000 $456,000 

$356,000 Totals  0.000 $456,000 $100,000 
10-239-0002.000

1065475 UNIT 2 BRIDGEWATER CONDOMINIUMS 
AMENDMENT NO. 1

 0.000

1234 Water Ter

Acres:Section: 

CURTISS S  PECK
SUSAN C  PECK
1234 WATER TER
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$100,000 $344,000 A  0.000 $444,000 

$344,000 Totals  0.000 $444,000 $100,000 
10-239-0003.000

1138726UNIT 3 BRIDGEWATER CONDOMINIUMS 
AMENDMENT NO. 1

 0.000

1232 Water Ter

Acres:Section: 

SHARON R  LINDQUIST
CHARLENE R  NEITZEL
1232 WATER TER
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$100,000 $324,000 A  0.000 $424,000 

$324,000 Totals  0.000 $424,000 $100,000 
10-239-0004.000

1051834 UNIT 4 BRIDGEWATER CONDOMINIUMS 
AMENDMENT NO. 1

 0.000

1230 Water Ter

Acres:Section: 

ANDREW M  NOVAKOVIC
DEBORAH L  NOVAKOVIC
1230 WATER TER
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$100,000 $326,000 A  0.000 $426,000 

$326,000 Totals  0.000 $426,000 $100,000 
10-239-0005.000

1028411 UNIT 5 BRIDGEWATER CONDOMINIUMS 
AMENDMENT NO. 1

 0.000

1228 Water Ter

Acres:Section: 

LANDMARK NORTH CORPORATION
C/O LANDMARK NORTH CORP
5210 VANGUARD DR
SHEBOYGAN, WI 53083

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$100,000 $332,000 A  0.000 $432,000 

$332,000 Totals  0.000 $432,000 $100,000 
10-239-0006.000

1076069 0876184 UNIT 6 BRIDGEWATER 
CONDOMINIUMS AMENDMENT NO. 1

 0.000

1226 Water Ter

Acres:Section: 

WILLIAM P HASS AND SUSAN E SHE
1226 WATER TER
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100,000 $354,000 A  0.000 $454,000 

$354,000 Totals  0.000 $454,000 $100,000 
10-239-0007.000

1068470 1036091 1022429UNIT 7 BRIDGEWATER 
CONDOMINIUMS AMENDMENT NO. 1

 0.000

1224 Water Ter

Acres:Section: 

BLAISE DIPRONIO REVOCABLE TRUS
1224 WATER TER
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$100,000 $358,000 A  0.000 $458,000 

$358,000 Totals  0.000 $458,000 $100,000 
10-239-0008.000

1082307UNIT 8 BRIDGEWATER CONDOMINIUMS 
AMENDMENT NO. 1

 0.000

1222 Water Ter

Acres:Section: 

ERNEST STREMSKI
KAREN T  DUPUIS
1222 WATER TER UNIT 8
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$100,000 $369,000 A  0.000 $469,000 

$369,000 Totals  0.000 $469,000 $100,000 
10-239-0009.000

1131416 1037421 UNIT 9 BRIDGEWATER 
CONDOMINIUMS AMENDMENT NO. 1

 0.000

1220 Water Ter

Acres:Section: 

JODI CHAUDOIR
1220 WATER TER
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$0 $0 X4  4.010 $0 

$0 Totals  4.010 $0 $0 
10-240-0000.004

1074596OUTLOT 4LYING N & W OF N/L LOT 
82BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 4.010

2000 Yuma Ct

Acres:Section: 30

GRAFTON VILLAGE OF
860 BADGER CIR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$0 $0 X4  5.810 $0 

$0 Totals  5.810 $0 $0 
10-240-0000.014

1074596 0918252OUTLOT 4LYING S & W OF N/L LOT 
82BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 5.810

1742 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

VILLAGE OF GRAFTON
PO BOX 125
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$99,500 $350,500 A  0.352 $450,000 

$350,500 Totals  0.352 $450,000 $99,500 
10-240-0068.001

1051614 LOT 68W 49 FT LOT 71BLACKHAWK VALLEY 
PHASE IV

 0.352

1800 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

TROY T  HARTJES
MAUREEN L  HARTJES
1800 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$84,000 $402,500 A  0.269 $486,500 

$402,500 Totals  0.269 $486,500 $84,000 
10-240-0069.000

1132330LOT 69BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.269

1816 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

JEFFREY J  KRUMMEL
ABBEY L  KRUMMEL
1816 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$87,500 $358,000 A  0.333 $445,500 

$358,000 Totals  0.333 $445,500 $87,500 
10-240-0070.000

1078304LOT 70BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.333

1834 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

ERIC SCHEIBLE
TIFFANY SCHEIBLE
1834 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$117,500 $512,500 A  0.387 $630,000 

$512,500 Totals  0.387 $630,000 $117,500 
10-240-0071.001

1052667LOT 71 *EXC W 49 FT*BLACKHAWK VALLEY 
PHASE IV

 0.387

2187 Yuma St

Acres:Section: 30

MATTHEW E  SUMNER
ERIN M  SUMNER
2187 YUMA ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024-9205

School 2217
MATC

$120,000 $476,000 A  0.484 $596,000 

$476,000 Totals  0.484 $596,000 $120,000 
10-240-0072.000

1106506 1005561 LOT 72BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE 
IV

 0.484

2173 Yuma St

Acres:Section: 30

DAVID L KOOPMAN AND JANICE E K
2173 YUMA ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$120,000 $378,500 A  0.482 $498,500 

$378,500 Totals  0.482 $498,500 $120,000 
10-240-0073.000

1003511LOT 73BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.482

2161 Yuma St

Acres:Section: 30

JON A  JAMEL
KARIN JAMEL
2161 YUMA ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$119,000 $394,500 A  0.443 $513,500 

$394,500 Totals  0.443 $513,500 $119,000 
10-240-0074.000

1019636 LOT 74BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.443

2149 Yuma St

Acres:Section: 30

MARK J  HERRICK
LINDSAY G  CANO
2149 YUMA ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$118,000 $358,500 A  0.407 $476,500 

$358,500 Totals  0.407 $476,500 $118,000 
10-240-0075.000

0923827LOT 75BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.407

2135 Yuma St

Acres:Section: 30

DENNIS K  NICHOLS ET AL
C/O DENNIS K  NICHOLS
2135 YUMA ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$115,500 $490,000 A  0.352 $605,500 

$490,000 Totals  0.352 $605,500 $115,500 
10-240-0076.000

1064111LOT 76BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.352

2123 Yuma St

Acres:Section: 30

WILLIAM WEISGERBER JR
NAOMI WEISGERBER
2123 YUMA ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$112,000 $380,000 A  0.307 $492,000 

$380,000 Totals  0.307 $492,000 $112,000 
10-240-0077.000

1043422 LOT 77BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.307

2111 Yuma St

Acres:Section: 30

BRETT A  HESS
BRITTANY E  HESS
2111 YUMA ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$110,000 $502,000 A  0.277 $612,000 

$502,000 Totals  0.277 $612,000 $110,000 
10-240-0078.000

1081268LOT 78BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.277

2097 Yuma St

Acres:Section: 30

JOHN IMMEN
LYNETTE IMMEN
2097 YUMA
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$86,500 $391,500 A  0.254 $478,000 

$391,500 Totals  0.254 $478,000 $86,500 
10-240-0079.000

1113620LOT 79BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.254

2081 Yuma Ct

Acres:Section: 30

KEITH SPIALEK
TAMMY SPIALEK
2081 YUMA
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$65,000 $374,500 A  0.258 $439,500 

$374,500 Totals  0.258 $439,500 $65,000 
10-240-0080.000

1097210LOT 80BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.258

2063 Yuma Ct

Acres:Section: 30

JOSEPH L  UNSER
MAUREEN E  UNSER
2063 YUMA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$65,500 $455,500 A  0.269 $521,000 

$455,500 Totals  0.269 $521,000 $65,500 
10-240-0081.000

1116872LOT 81BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.269

2045 Yuma Ct

Acres:Section: 30

MATTHEW J  ZAWORSKI
MORGAN E  ZAWORSKI
2045 YUMA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$66,500 $434,000 A  0.297 $500,500 

$434,000 Totals  0.297 $500,500 $66,500 
10-240-0082.000

1132897LOT 82BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.297

2029 Yuma Ct

Acres:Section: 30

JON A  DEBOER JR
SAMANTHA L  DEBOER
2029 YUMA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$110,500 $487,500 A  0.521 $598,000 

$487,500 Totals  0.521 $598,000 $110,500 
10-240-0083.000

0989711LOT 83BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.521

2008 Yuma Ct

Acres:Section: 30

MICHAEL J  MASSE
ANGELA S  GREEN
2008 YUMA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$99,000 $323,500 A  0.427 $422,500 

$323,500 Totals  0.427 $422,500 $99,000 
10-240-0084.000

1107130LOT 84BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.427

2016 Yuma Ct

Acres:Section: 30

SUNIL SAMINENI
2016 YUMA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $391,500 A  0.346 $487,500 

$391,500 Totals  0.346 $487,500 $96,000 
10-240-0085.000

1145455LOT 85BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.346

2032 Yuma Ct

Acres:Section: 30

JESSE D  DUCHOW
2032 YUMA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,000 $429,000 A  0.322 $523,000 

$429,000 Totals  0.322 $523,000 $94,000 
10-240-0086.000

1011843 LOT 86BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.322

2048 Yuma Ct

Acres:Section: 30

DARREN L  WILLIAMSON
ERICA L  WILLIAMSON
2048 YUMA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $354,000 A  0.311 $447,500 

$354,000 Totals  0.311 $447,500 $93,500 
10-240-0087.000

1143355LOT 87BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.311

2064 Yuma Ct

Acres:Section: 30

HARRY C  SHAYHORN III
HOLLEY A  SHAYHORN
2064 YUMA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,000 $376,500 A  0.393 $474,500 

$376,500 Totals  0.393 $474,500 $98,000 
10-240-0088.000

1041010LOT 88BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.393

2080 Yuma Ct

Acres:Section: 30

BRETT M  JUSTMAN
JENNIFER JUSTMAN
2080 YUMA CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$99,500 $314,500 A  0.470 $414,000 

$314,500 Totals  0.470 $414,000 $99,500 
10-240-0089.000

1003239LOT 89BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.470

2104 Yuma St

Acres:Section: 30

LAURIE A  MCELWEE
2104 YUMA ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,500 $373,000 A  0.405 $471,500 

$373,000 Totals  0.405 $471,500 $98,500 
10-240-0090.000

1011544  LOT 90BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.405

2118 Yuma St

Acres:Section: 30

DARRIN P  HAEHLE
LISA A  HAEHLE
2118 YUMA ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$99,000 $361,500 A  0.437 $460,500 

$361,500 Totals  0.437 $460,500 $99,000 
10-240-0091.000

1008335 LOT 91BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.437

2130 Yuma St

Acres:Section: 30

SCHAEFER FAMILY REVOCABLE 
TRUS
2130 YUMA ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $368,000 A  0.487 $468,000 

$368,000 Totals  0.487 $468,000 $100,000 
10-240-0092.000

0987685LOT 92BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.487

2142 Yuma St

Acres:Section: 30

SCOTT P  UHEN
LAURA M  UHEN
2142 YUMA ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,500 $350,000 A  0.537 $450,500 

$350,000 Totals  0.537 $450,500 $100,500 
10-240-0093.000

0967101LOT 93BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.537

2154 Yuma St

Acres:Section: 30

MATTHEW W  DAMATO
DEANNA N  DAMATO
2154 YUMA ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,500 $429,000 A  0.563 $529,500 

$429,000 Totals  0.563 $529,500 $100,500 
10-240-0094.000

0924227LOT 94BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.563

2168 Yuma St

Acres:Section: 30

GEORGE A  KING
KIMBERLY A  KING
2168 YUMA ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,500 $325,000 A  0.595 $425,500 

$325,000 Totals  0.595 $425,500 $100,500 
10-240-0095.000

1116869LOT 95BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.595

2182 Yuma St

Acres:Section: 30

JAMES GRIMM
SARAH GRIMM
2182 YUMA ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$89,000 $462,000 A  0.350 $551,000 

$462,000 Totals  0.350 $551,000 $89,000 
10-240-0096.000

1075968LOT 96 BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.350

2196 Yuma St

Acres:Section: 30

CARLO J  EMANUELE
MICHELLE E  EMANUELE
2196 YUMA ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,500 $364,500 A  0.290 $450,000 

$364,500 Totals  0.290 $450,000 $85,500 
10-240-0097.000

1073613LOT 97BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.290

1868 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

ALBERTO BALISTRERI
SILVANA BALISTRERI
1868 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024-2816

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,500 $385,000 A  0.288 $470,500 

$385,000 Totals  0.288 $470,500 $85,500 
10-240-0098.000

1078345LOT 98BLACKHAWK VALLEY PHASE IV

 0.288

1884 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

KENNETH M  WEIGEND
ANGELA M  WEIGEND
1884 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$45,000 $213,000 A  0.000 $258,000 

$213,000 Totals  0.000 $258,000 $45,000 
10-241-0419.000

0925199Unit 419, 419-421 Overland Trail Condominium

 0.000

419 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 13

ALMOND T  NEVILLE
NANCY M  NEVILLE
419 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$45,000 $279,000 A  0.000 $324,000 

$279,000 Totals  0.000 $324,000 $45,000 
10-241-0421.000

1106718UNIT 421 419-421 OVERLAND TRAIL 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

421 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 13

GREGORY F  LANG
DAWN C  LANG
421 OVERLAND TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$30,000 $150,000 A  0.000 $180,000 

$150,000 Totals  0.000 $180,000 $30,000 
10-242-0001.000

1047532 UNIT 1WISCONSIN AVENUE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

2346 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 26

CYNTHIA JOHNSON
2346 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$30,000 $142,000 A  0.000 $172,000 

$142,000 Totals  0.000 $172,000 $30,000 
10-242-0002.000

1142337UNIT 2WISCONSIN AVENUE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

2344 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 26

BRIGETTE RAHMING
JAMES RAHMING
2344 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$30,000 $141,000 A  0.000 $171,000 

$141,000 Totals  0.000 $171,000 $30,000 
10-242-0003.000

1134649UNIT 3WISCONSIN AVENUE 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

2342 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 26

SALLY T  MCCOMIS
2342 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$75,000 $332,500 A  0.361 $407,500 

$332,500 Totals  0.361 $407,500 $75,000 
10-243-0032.000

1077670LOT 32SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.361

144 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

KARTIK SHAH
VIDYA SHAH
144 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$75,000 $295,000 A  0.324 $370,000 

$295,000 Totals  0.324 $370,000 $75,000 
10-243-0033.000

1101508LOT 33SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.324

136 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

RYAN M  MEHIGAN
136 CANDLEBERRY LN
ASPEN CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $341,000 A  0.339 $416,000 

$341,000 Totals  0.339 $416,000 $75,000 
10-243-0034.000

1107478LOT 34SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.339

128 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

ANDREW J  HABICH
LINDSAY R  KARTYE
128 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $234,500 A  0.382 $324,500 

$234,500 Totals  0.382 $324,500 $90,000 
10-243-0035.000

1146459LOT 35SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.382

1079 Mulberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

MOISES MARQUEZ
ERIKA MARQUEZ
1079 MULBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $382,000 A  0.329 $472,000 

$382,000 Totals  0.329 $472,000 $90,000 
10-243-0036.000

1105005LOT 36SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.329

1065 Mulberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

DOUGLAS DUBOIS
DANA L  DUBOIS
1065 MULBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $411,000 A  0.386 $501,000 

$411,000 Totals  0.386 $501,000 $90,000 
10-243-0037.000

1135831LOT 37SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.386

1051 Mulberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

SERHIY HRESHKO
NADIYA HRESHKO
1051 MULBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $371,000 A  0.479 $461,000 

$371,000 Totals  0.479 $461,000 $90,000 
10-243-0038.000

1100759LOT 38SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.479

1035 Mulberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

STEVEN C  SHAFER
JULIE A  SHAFER
1035 MULBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $427,500 A  0.479 $517,500 

$427,500 Totals  0.479 $517,500 $90,000 
10-243-0039.000

1146986LOT 39SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.479

1021 Mulberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

GREGORY A  KERN JR
BETH A  KERN
1021 MULBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$90,000 $364,000 A  0.379 $454,000 

$364,000 Totals  0.379 $454,000 $90,000 
10-243-0040.000

1138411LOT 40SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.379

129 Mulberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

ERIC KINDLER
KAITLYN M  HEMESATH
129 MULBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $384,000 A  0.374 $474,000 

$384,000 Totals  0.374 $474,000 $90,000 
10-243-0041.000

1104755LOT 41SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.374

133 Mulberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

RORY J  POWELL
RACHEL L  POWELL
133 MULBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $390,000 A  0.364 $480,000 

$390,000 Totals  0.364 $480,000 $90,000 
10-243-0042.000

1100640LOT 42SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.364

155 Mulberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

BERKELEY BLUM
155 MULBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $370,000 A  0.398 $460,000 

$370,000 Totals  0.398 $460,000 $90,000 
10-243-0043.000

1097799LOT 43SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.398

167 Mulberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

LOPERA REVOCABLE TRUST
167 MULBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $387,500 A  0.307 $477,500 

$387,500 Totals  0.307 $477,500 $90,000 
10-243-0044.000

1095034LOT 44SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.307

189 Mulberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

JOSEPH NEUBAUER
189 MULBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $409,500 A  0.355 $499,500 

$409,500 Totals  0.355 $499,500 $90,000 
10-243-0045.000

1106747LOT 45SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.355

190 Mulberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

JOHN MAJEWSKI
JESSICA MAJEWSKI
190 MULBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $369,000 A  0.388 $459,000 

$369,000 Totals  0.388 $459,000 $90,000 
10-243-0046.000

1071606LOT 46SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.388

172 Mulberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

EVAN M  DIMMER
KATELYN R  DIMMER
172 MULBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024-1001

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,000 $353,000 A  0.382 $443,000 

$353,000 Totals  0.382 $443,000 $90,000 
10-243-0047.000

1077730LOT 47SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.382

148 Mulberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

SCOTT J STIRLING TRUST
148 MULBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $331,000 A  0.380 $421,000 

$331,000 Totals  0.380 $421,000 $90,000 
10-243-0048.000

1077107LOT 48SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.380

120 Mulberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

MICHAEL R  KOZICH
JENNIFER A  KOZICH
120 MULBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $368,500 A  0.346 $458,500 

$368,500 Totals  0.346 $458,500 $90,000 
10-243-0049.000

1101460LOT 49SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.346

1048 Mulberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

NICHOLAS STORCH
ERIN STORCH
1048 MULBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $385,000 A  0.315 $475,000 

$385,000 Totals  0.315 $475,000 $90,000 
10-243-0050.000

1098223LOT 50SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.315

1054 Mulberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

BRYAN LACY
MELISSA LACY
1054 MULBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $340,000 A  0.317 $430,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.317 $430,000 $90,000 
10-243-0051.000

1104165LOT 51SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.317

1066 Mulberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

DAVID J  MILLER
JUNE M  MILLER
1066 MULBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $105,500 A  0.427 $195,500 

$105,500 Totals  0.427 $195,500 $90,000 
10-243-0052.000

1134901LOT 52SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 2

 0.427

1078 Mulberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

MK SS  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 2217
MATC

$45,000 $195,500 A  0.000 $240,500 

$195,500 Totals  0.000 $240,500 $45,000 
10-244-0001.000

1039830UNIT 1473-475 OVERLAND TRAIL 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

473 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 13

EXCALIBUR INVESTMENTS  LLC
PO BOX 200
JACKSON  WI 53037

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$45,000 $195,500 A  0.000 $240,500 

$195,500 Totals  0.000 $240,500 $45,000 
10-244-0002.000

1039830UNIT 2473-475 OVERLAND TRAIL 
CONDOMINIUMS

 0.000

475 Overland Trl

Acres:Section: 13

EXCALIBUR INVESTMENTS  LLC
PO BOX 200
JACKSON  WI 53037

School 2217
MATC

$50,000 $350,000 B  0.000 $400,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.000 $400,000 $50,000 
10-245-0001.000

1074103Unit 11305 Wisconsin Ave. Condominium

 0.000

1305 Wisconsin Ave

Acres:Section: 24

LUIS M  CALIX
1305 WISCONSIN AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$50,000 $600,000 B  0.000 $650,000 

$600,000 Totals  0.000 $650,000 $50,000 
10-245-0002.000

1017097Unit 21305 Wisconsin Ave. Condominium

 0.000

1125 Bridge St Unit 2

Acres:Section: 24

FRANK E  OETLINGER
BARBARA A  OETLINGER
1058 OVERLAND CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
TID 1003
MATC

$100 $0 A  0.873 $100 

$0 Totals  0.873 $100 $100 
10-246-0000.001

0956268Outlot 1Exc W 10 FtBlue Stem Subdivision

 0.873

Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $351,500 A  0.328 $448,000 

$351,500 Totals  0.328 $448,000 $96,500 
10-246-0001.000

1106917Lot 1Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.328

2090 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

NICHOLAS J  ARLT
MARY K  FRANK ARLT
2090 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $305,500 A  0.328 $402,000 

$305,500 Totals  0.328 $402,000 $96,500 
10-246-0002.000

1145974LOT 2BLUE STEM SUBDIVISION

 0.328

2084 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

BONNIE L  HINZ
MICHAEL G  HINZ
2084 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $324,000 A  0.328 $420,500 

$324,000 Totals  0.328 $420,500 $96,500 
10-246-0003.000

1107713 1097716Lot 3Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.328

2078 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

CRAIG ROBINSON AND CHRISTINE E
2078 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,500 $309,500 A  0.328 $406,000 

$309,500 Totals  0.328 $406,000 $96,500 
10-246-0004.000

1098669Lot 4Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.328

2072 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

WESLEY POLIKANOV
LYUDMILA POLIKANOV
2072 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $322,500 A  0.329 $419,000 

$322,500 Totals  0.329 $419,000 $96,500 
10-246-0005.000

1099374Lot 5Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.329

2066 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

DAVID M  EERNISSE
TANYA B  EERNISSE
2066 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$99,500 $331,000 A  0.371 $430,500 

$331,000 Totals  0.371 $430,500 $99,500 
10-246-0006.000

1102617LOT 6BLUE STEM SUBDIVISION

 0.371

2060 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

KEVIN J  DEERING
JENNIFER A  DEERING
2060 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $344,000 A  0.330 $440,500 

$344,000 Totals  0.330 $440,500 $96,500 
10-246-0007.000

1106879Lot 7Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.330

2054 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

NATALIE E  CURRERI
MACKENZIE F  WEBB
2054 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $368,500 A  0.328 $465,000 

$368,500 Totals  0.328 $465,000 $96,500 
10-246-0008.000

1114236Lot 8Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.328

2048 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

JEFFREY L  SAMELSON
CHARLENE C  SAMELSON
2048 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $328,500 A  0.392 $428,500 

$328,500 Totals  0.392 $428,500 $100,000 
10-246-0009.000

1108682Lot 9Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.392

2042 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

DUANE A  LAESSIG
ANNE M  LAESSIG
2042 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,500 $464,500 A  0.600 $565,000 

$464,500 Totals  0.600 $565,000 $100,500 
10-246-0010.000

1140349Lot 10Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.600

2036 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

ADAM HENDRICK
LARISA HENDRICK
2036 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100,000 $320,500 A  1.164 $420,500 

$320,500 Totals  1.164 $420,500 $100,000 
10-246-0011.000

1123601Lot 11*Exc W 10 Ft*Blue Stem Subdivision

 1.164

1907 N Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

LARRY COERS
BRIANA COLCLASURE
1907 N TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $0 A  0.788 $100,000 

$0 Totals  0.788 $100,000 $100,000 
10-246-0012.000

1091387Lot 12*Exc W 10 Ft*Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.788

1913 N Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

MICHAEL J  LUETTGEN
SANDRA L  LUETTGEN
1950 VALLEY CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,500 $396,500 A  0.603 $497,000 

$396,500 Totals  0.603 $497,000 $100,500 
10-246-0013.000

1143652 1102445Lot 13*Exc W 10 Ft*Blue Stem 
Subdivision

 0.603

1919 N Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

ALICIA J GATHMAN REVOCABLE TRU
1919 TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,500 $432,500 A  0.551 $533,000 

$432,500 Totals  0.551 $533,000 $100,500 
10-246-0014.000

1098494Lot 14*Exc W 10 Ft*Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.551

1925 N Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

EDWIN R  KIVIOJA
DIANNE M  KIVIOJA
1925 N TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $500,000 A  0.406 $600,000 

$500,000 Totals  0.406 $600,000 $100,000 
10-246-0015.000

1098358Lot 15*Exc W 10 Ft*Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.406

1943 N Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

GREGORY D  HETH
JILL A  HETH
1943 N TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$99,500 $258,500 A  0.384 $358,000 

$258,500 Totals  0.384 $358,000 $99,500 
10-246-0016.000

1106659Lot 16*Exc W 10 Ft*Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.384

1955 N Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

KYLE R  WILLIAMS
KATIE L  WILLIAMS
1769 CYPRESS DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $350,000 A  0.333 $446,500 

$350,000 Totals  0.333 $446,500 $96,500 
10-246-0017.000

1122622Lot 17*Exc W 10 Ft*Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.333

1961 N Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

PAUL A  ZIRK
RYAN R  SCHULZE
1961 N TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,000 $335,000 A  0.327 $431,000 

$335,000 Totals  0.327 $431,000 $96,000 
10-246-0018.000

1117211Lot 18*Exc W 10 Ft*Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.327

1967 N Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

NEAL D  MCALLISTER
CAROLYN M  MCALLISTER
1967 N TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,000 $321,000 A  0.348 $419,000 

$321,000 Totals  0.348 $419,000 $98,000 
10-246-0019.000

1101375Lot 19Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.348

2033 E Omaha Dr

Acres:Section: 30

BRIAN T  MORGAN
SHANNON L  MORGAN
2033 E OMAHA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $375,500 A  0.333 $472,000 

$375,500 Totals  0.333 $472,000 $96,500 
10-246-0020.000

1086028Lot 20Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.333

2039 E Omaha Dr

Acres:Section: 30

MATTHEW R  PEKARSKE
NICOLE J  PEKARSKE
2039 E OMAHA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$99,500 $319,500 A  0.384 $419,000 

$319,500 Totals  0.384 $419,000 $99,500 
10-246-0021.000

1118221Lot 21Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.384

1952 N Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

MATT D  LAUNER
JESSICA L  LAUNER
1952 N TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,000 $322,500 A  0.347 $420,500 

$322,500 Totals  0.347 $420,500 $98,000 
10-246-0022.000

1140899Lot 22Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.347

1946 N Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

CLAUDIA SUAREZ
CHASE HOFF
1946 N TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,000 $546,500 A  0.347 $644,500 

$546,500 Totals  0.347 $644,500 $98,000 
10-246-0023.000

1087093Lot 23Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.347

1940 N Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

NICOLE A  KRANZ
1726 10TH AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,000 $316,500 A  0.347 $414,500 

$316,500 Totals  0.347 $414,500 $98,000 
10-246-0024.000

1102985Lot 24Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.347

1934 N Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

NICHOLAS H  HOLZER
JENNIFER F  HOLZER
1934 N TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$98,000 $355,000 A  0.347 $453,000 

$355,000 Totals  0.347 $453,000 $98,000 
10-246-0025.000

1111884 1102905Lot 25Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.347

1928 N Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

GENE LINFANTE
ELIZABETH LINFANTE
1928 N TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$99,000 $450,000 A  0.362 $549,000 

$450,000 Totals  0.362 $549,000 $99,000 
10-246-0026.000

1087609Lot 26Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.362

1922 N Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

BRIAN D  BLOOMER
LINDA A  BLOOMER
1922 N TETON
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,500 $406,000 A  0.356 $504,500 

$406,000 Totals  0.356 $504,500 $98,500 
10-246-0027.000

1145762LOT 27BLUE STEM SUBDIVISION

 0.356

2045 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

MATTHEW J  MOLDENHAUER
ASHLEY R  MOLDENHAUER
2045 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $366,500 A  0.391 $466,500 

$366,500 Totals  0.391 $466,500 $100,000 
10-246-0028.000

1111365Lot 28Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.391

2051 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

NICHOLAS A  RINALDI
KAYTLEN S  RINALDI
2051 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$99,000 $320,500 A  0.362 $419,500 

$320,500 Totals  0.362 $419,500 $99,000 
10-246-0029.000

1113638Lot 29Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.362

2057 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

ALEXANDER K  WALBRUN
KRISTINA WALBRUN
2057 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,500 $325,500 A  0.354 $424,000 

$325,500 Totals  0.354 $424,000 $98,500 
10-246-0030.000

1132604Lot 30Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.354

2063 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

JOELLE S  ROSEN
2063 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,500 $346,500 A  0.355 $445,000 

$346,500 Totals  0.355 $445,000 $98,500 
10-246-0031.000

1110695Lot 31Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.355

2069 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

ALLEN J  MASON
EMILY A  MASON
2069 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$97,500 $352,000 A  0.343 $449,500 

$352,000 Totals  0.343 $449,500 $97,500 
10-246-0032.000

1118205Lot 32Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.343

1916 N Omaha Dr

Acres:Section: 30

WESLEY J  IREK
CHELSEA E  IREK
1916 N OMAHA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,000 $338,500 A  0.348 $436,500 

$338,500 Totals  0.348 $436,500 $98,000 
10-246-0033.000

1118133Lot 33Blue Stem Subdivision

 0.348

1913 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 30

DEAN HOLZBERGER
DENISE HOLZBERGER
1913 CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$500 $0 A  1.230 $500 

$0 Totals  1.230 $500 $500 
10-247-0000.001

1120439 1080055 1079922 1079830 1079831 
1079832Outlot 1River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 
1

 1.230

River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

RIVER BEND MEADOWS 
HOMEOWNERS 
700 LARRY CT
WAUKESHA  WI 53186

School 2217
MATC

$500 $0 A  1.326 $500 

$0 Totals  1.326 $500 $500 
10-247-0000.002

1120439 1080055 1079922 1079830 1079831 
1079832Outlot 2River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 
1

 1.326

River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

RIVER BEND MEADOWS 
HOMEOWNERS 
700 LARRY CT
WAUKESHA  WI 53186

School 2217
MATC

$100 $0 A  0.180 $100 

$0 Totals  0.180 $100 $100 
10-247-0000.003

1120439 1080055 1079922 1079830 1079831 
1079832Outlot 3River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 
1

 0.180

River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

RIVER BEND MEADOWS 
HOMEOWNERS 
700 LARRY CT
WAUKESHA  WI 53186

School 2217
MATC

$500 $0 A  1.346 $500 

$0 Totals  1.346 $500 $500 
10-247-0000.004

1120439 1080055 1079922 1079830 1079831 
1079832Outlot 4River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 
1

 1.346

River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

RIVER BEND MEADOWS 
HOMEOWNERS 
700 LARRY CT
WAUKESHA  WI 53186

School 2217
MATC

$300 $0 A  0.645 $300 

$0 Totals  0.645 $300 $300 
10-247-0000.005

1120439 1080055 1079922 1079830 1079831 
1079832Outlot 5River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 
1

 0.645

River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

RIVER BEND MEADOWS 
HOMEOWNERS 
700 LARRY CT
WAUKESHA  WI 53186

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,000 $305,500 A  0.310 $390,500 

$305,500 Totals  0.310 $390,500 $85,000 
10-247-0001.000

1134120Lot 1River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.310

2433 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

JEFFREY SHIPTON
VICTORIA CASS
2433 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $305,000 A  0.232 $395,000 

$305,000 Totals  0.232 $395,000 $90,000 
10-247-0002.000

1136515 1111183Lot 2River Bend Meadows Subdivision 
Phase 1

 0.232

2421 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

MATTHEW BIENLEIN
MEGAN S  BIENLEIN
2421 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $305,000 A  0.232 $398,000 

$305,000 Totals  0.232 $398,000 $93,000 
10-247-0003.000

1131311 1110248Lot 3River Bend Meadows Subdivision 
Phase 1

 0.232

2409 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

BETH HODOROWSKI
KIM HODOROWSKI
2409 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $322,500 A  0.232 $415,500 

$322,500 Totals  0.232 $415,500 $93,000 
10-247-0004.000

1136240Lot 4River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.232

2397 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

KESHAV NAIR
KATIRI S  NAIR
2397 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $312,500 A  0.232 $407,500 

$312,500 Totals  0.232 $407,500 $95,000 
10-247-0005.000

1113342Lot 5River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.232

2385 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

KATY FIELDS
AARON FIELDS
2385 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,000 $309,500 A  0.232 $406,500 

$309,500 Totals  0.232 $406,500 $97,000 
10-247-0006.000

1112756Lot 6River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.232

2373 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

ROBERT AND SANDRA D KRUESEL 
FA
2373 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $357,500 A  0.232 $457,500 

$357,500 Totals  0.232 $457,500 $100,000 
10-247-0007.000

1118605Lot 7River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.232

2361 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

JOHN S  CARLTON
JUDY L  CARLTON
2361 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,000 $325,000 A  0.232 $430,000 

$325,000 Totals  0.232 $430,000 $105,000 
10-247-0008.000

1126955Lot 8River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.232

2349 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

SARA REED
RALPH REED
2349 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $310,500 A  0.297 $400,500 

$310,500 Totals  0.297 $400,500 $90,000 
10-247-0009.000

1101869Lot 9River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.297

2044 Savannah Dr

Acres:Section: 30

J & S GRABARCZYK TRUST OF 2014
2044 SAVANNAH DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $320,500 A  0.312 $410,500 

$320,500 Totals  0.312 $410,500 $90,000 
10-247-0010.000

1100065Lot 10River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.312

2051 Savannah Dr

Acres:Section: 30

DEREK DEPIES
RACHEL MOORE
2051 SAVANNAH DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $324,500 A  0.307 $414,500 

$324,500 Totals  0.307 $414,500 $90,000 
10-247-0011.000

1122846Lot 11River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.307

2044 Grassland Ave

Acres:Section: 30

THI N  NGUYEN
AN V TRAN
2044 GRASSLAND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $335,500 A  0.309 $425,500 

$335,500 Totals  0.309 $425,500 $90,000 
10-247-0012.000

1131705Lot 12River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.309

2051 Grassland Ave

Acres:Section: 30

CRISTINA M  SULLIVAN ET AL
C/O CRISTINA S  SULLIVAN
2051 GRASSLAND AVE
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $320,500 A  0.322 $410,500 

$320,500 Totals  0.322 $410,500 $90,000 
10-247-0013.000

1116520Lot 13River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.322

2337 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

BETHLEHEM CROFTS
ROBERT J  CROFTS
2337 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $308,500 A  0.231 $401,500 

$308,500 Totals  0.231 $401,500 $93,000 
10-247-0014.000

1114690Lot 14River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.231

2325 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

MELLISSA M  HERSHBERGER
2325 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,000 $316,000 A  0.251 $406,000 

$316,000 Totals  0.251 $406,000 $90,000 
10-247-0015.000

1124388Lot 15River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.251

2313 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

JOSHUA SCHOGGINS
2313 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $318,000 A  0.285 $408,000 

$318,000 Totals  0.285 $408,000 $90,000 
10-247-0016.000

1127738Lot 16River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.285

2301 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

NICHOLAS T  HAMAN
ALEXIS C  CERA
2301 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $349,500 A  0.256 $454,500 

$349,500 Totals  0.256 $454,500 $105,000 
10-247-0017.000

1120092Lot 17River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.256

2289 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

MICHAEL T  ANDERSON
HAILEY J  ANDERSON
2289 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$110,000 $328,000 A  0.269 $438,000 

$328,000 Totals  0.269 $438,000 $110,000 
10-247-0018.000

1104207Lot 18River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.269

2277 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

JOHN B  CANNON III
CHARLENE H  CANNON
2277 RIVER BEND
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$110,000 $319,000 A  0.332 $429,000 

$319,000 Totals  0.332 $429,000 $110,000 
10-247-0019.000

1117727Lot 19River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.332

2232 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

MARIA A  MALDONADO
2232 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $339,000 A  0.258 $454,000 

$339,000 Totals  0.258 $454,000 $115,000 
10-247-0020.000

1136995 1112757Lot 20River Bend Meadows 
Subdivision Phase 1

 0.258

2244 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

STACY MILLER
2244 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $353,000 A  0.275 $468,000 

$353,000 Totals  0.275 $468,000 $115,000 
10-247-0021.000

1116616Lot 21River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.275

2256 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

MICHELLE LENTZ
PATRICK LENTZ
2256 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,000 $312,000 A  0.289 $427,000 

$312,000 Totals  0.289 $427,000 $115,000 
10-247-0022.000

1129393Lot 22River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.289

2268 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

ALEXANDRA BALESTRIERI
JOE BALESTRIERI
2268 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $348,500 A  0.256 $463,500 

$348,500 Totals  0.256 $463,500 $115,000 
10-247-0023.000

1130836Lot 23River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.256

2280 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

KEVIN VINCENT
KELSEY VINCENT
2280 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $357,000 A  0.254 $462,000 

$357,000 Totals  0.254 $462,000 $105,000 
10-247-0024.000

1121038Lot 24River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.254

2292 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

JOSHUA D  WAGNER
116 ELMORE ST
PARK RIDGE  IL 60068

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $348,500 A  0.296 $438,500 

$348,500 Totals  0.296 $438,500 $90,000 
10-247-0025.000

1098671Lot 25River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.296

2304 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

JEFFREY S  KRUEGER
TRACY L  DORO KRUEGER
2304 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $339,500 A  0.327 $429,500 

$339,500 Totals  0.327 $429,500 $90,000 
10-247-0026.000

1121001Lot 26River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.327

2044 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

KINKAR GHOSH
SOURAVI BHOWMIK
2044 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $311,500 A  0.254 $416,500 

$311,500 Totals  0.254 $416,500 $105,000 
10-247-0027.000

1125690Lot 27River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.254

2038 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

MICHAEL S  SOMMER
RONNI D  SOMMER
2038 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $317,000 A  0.258 $432,000 

$317,000 Totals  0.258 $432,000 $115,000 
10-247-0028.000

1131935Lot 28River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.258

2032 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

KAITLYN J  WITT
2032 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,000 $325,500 A  0.257 $440,500 

$325,500 Totals  0.257 $440,500 $115,000 
10-247-0029.000

1133643Lot 29River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.257

2026 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

ANDREW STARK
ALISON STARK
2026 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $310,000 A  0.261 $425,000 

$310,000 Totals  0.261 $425,000 $115,000 
10-247-0030.000

1135283Lot 30River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.261

2020 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

CLINT R  KING
MALORIE M  KING
2020 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $340,000 A  0.455 $430,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.455 $430,000 $90,000 
10-247-0031.000

1117734Lot 31River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.455

2328 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

ANDREW T  SIEGEL
KATHERINE A  SIEGEL
2328 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $319,000 A  0.341 $409,000 

$319,000 Totals  0.341 $409,000 $90,000 
10-247-0032.000

1134152Lot 32River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.341

2316 River Bend Rd

Acres:Section: 30

MICHAEL B  KAAE
LAURA V  KAAE
2316 RIVER BEND RD
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $340,500 A  0.358 $430,500 

$340,500 Totals  0.358 $430,500 $90,000 
10-247-0033.000

1127883Lot 33River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.358

2045 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

JACALYN KULA
JAMES KULA
2045 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $310,000 A  0.301 $400,000 

$310,000 Totals  0.301 $400,000 $90,000 
10-247-0034.000

1133835Lot 34River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.301

2039 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

NICHOLAS PARKER
MARIA R  PARKER
2039 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $321,500 A  0.279 $411,500 

$321,500 Totals  0.279 $411,500 $90,000 
10-247-0035.000

1134612Lot 35River Bend Meadows Subdivision Phase 1

 0.279

2033 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

DREW A  INGLE
KARIN E  INGLE
2033 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$500 $0 A  1.269 $500 

$0 Totals  1.269 $500 $500 
10-248-0000.002

0956268 Outlot 2Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 1.269

Sioux Ct

Acres:Section: 30

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$97,500 $367,500 A  0.345 $465,000 

$367,500 Totals  0.345 $465,000 $97,500 
10-248-0034.000

1132957Lot 34Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.345

1925 N Omaha Dr

Acres:Section: 30

GABRIELLA KAILAS
DANIIL MAMALAT
1925 N OMAHA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$98,500 $333,500 A  0.353 $432,000 

$333,500 Totals  0.353 $432,000 $98,500 
10-248-0035.000

1121328Lot 35Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.353

1931 N Omaha Dr

Acres:Section: 30

STEVEN BAUMEISTER
CORINNE L  BAUMEISTER
1931 N OMAHA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $356,000 A  0.402 $456,000 

$356,000 Totals  0.402 $456,000 $100,000 
10-248-0036.000

1131375Lot 36Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.402

2070 E Omaha Dr

Acres:Section: 30

DANIEL J  WEBER
ABIGAIL E  WEBER
2070 E OMAHA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$108,000 $376,000 A  0.389 $484,000 

$376,000 Totals  0.389 $484,000 $108,000 
10-248-0037.000

1128049Lot 37Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.389

2064 E Omaha Dr

Acres:Section: 30

RYAN N  PROM
LAURA E  POGGI
1940 MOHAVE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$117,500 $474,500 A  0.356 $592,000 

$474,500 Totals  0.356 $592,000 $117,500 
10-248-0038.000

1125001Lot 38Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.356

1934 Mohave Ct

Acres:Section: 30

RAHIM MOHAMMADALI
ALAISHA S  CHARANIA
1934 MOHAVE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$117,500 $486,500 A  0.395 $604,000 

$486,500 Totals  0.395 $604,000 $117,500 
10-248-0039.000

1128384Lot 39Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.395

1928 Mohave Ct

Acres:Section: 30

YIJIE WANG
BINGQING HE
1928 MOHAVE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$117,500 $381,500 A  0.383 $499,000 

$381,500 Totals  0.383 $499,000 $117,500 
10-248-0040.000

1139138Lot 40Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.383

1927 Mohave Ct

Acres:Section: 30

JONATHAN A  KUSOWSKI
TRACIE L  KUSOWSKI
1927 MOHAVE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$117,500 $458,000 A  0.411 $575,500 

$458,000 Totals  0.411 $575,500 $117,500 
10-248-0041.000

1135281Lot 41Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.411

1925 Mohave Ct

Acres:Section: 30

COURTNEY K  KLOBUCAR
JOHN Z  KLOBUCAR
1172 N EDGEWATER CT
PALATINE  IL 60067

School 2217
MATC

$112,500 $0 A  0.392 $112,500 

$0 Totals  0.392 $112,500 $112,500 
10-248-0042.000

1141292Lot 42Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.392

1931 Mohave Ct

Acres:Section: 30

RAHIM FAMILY TRUST JUNE 28 201
1095 HASSELL RD
HOFFMAN ESTATES  IL 60169

School 2217
MATC

$108,000 $370,000 A  0.411 $478,000 

$370,000 Totals  0.411 $478,000 $108,000 
10-248-0043.000

1116718Lot 43Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.411

1937 Mohave Ct

Acres:Section: 30

JONATHAN BRADLEY
KELSEY BRADLEY
271 INDIGO DR
PORT WASHINGTON  WI 53074

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $315,500 A  0.388 $415,500 

$315,500 Totals  0.388 $415,500 $100,000 
10-248-0044.000

1133698Lot 44Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.388

2046 E Omaha Dr

Acres:Section: 30

KEIKO YOSHIDA
AKIRA YOSHIDA
2046 E OMAHA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $335,000 A  0.374 $435,000 

$335,000 Totals  0.374 $435,000 $100,000 
10-248-0045.000

1121795Lot 45Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.374

2045 E Omaha Dr

Acres:Section: 30

THOMAS J  BICHANICH
LISA M  BICHANICH
2045 E OMAHA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $367,500 A  0.323 $467,500 

$367,500 Totals  0.323 $467,500 $100,000 
10-248-0046.000

1121008Lot 46Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.323

2051 E Omaha Dr

Acres:Section: 30

DAVID G  NESTLER
KATHRYN E  NESTLER
2051 E OMAHA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$100,000 $389,000 A  0.331 $489,000 

$389,000 Totals  0.331 $489,000 $100,000 
10-248-0047.000

1108909Lot 47Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.331

2057 E Omaha Dr

Acres:Section: 30

CHRISTOPHER R  CASKEY 
DOUGHERT
DAVID J  CASKEY DOUGHERTY
2057 E OMAHA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $308,500 A  0.329 $408,500 

$308,500 Totals  0.329 $408,500 $100,000 
10-248-0048.000

1114359Lot 48Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.329

2063 E Omaha Dr

Acres:Section: 30

JONATHAN CHRISTIAN
MARISSA CHRISTIAN
2063 E OMAHA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$107,000 $413,000 A  0.325 $520,000 

$413,000 Totals  0.325 $520,000 $107,000 
10-248-0049.000

1115316Lot 49Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.325

2069 E Omaha Dr

Acres:Section: 30

MATTHEW T  SAUNDERS
HALEIGH R  AMANT
2069 E OMAHA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$108,000 $406,000 A  0.403 $514,000 

$406,000 Totals  0.403 $514,000 $108,000 
10-248-0050.000

1141696Lot 50Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.403

1964 Sioux Ct

Acres:Section: 30

DUSTIN K  HELMS
MORGAN D  MURPHY
1964 SIOUX CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$107,000 $371,500 A  0.354 $478,500 

$371,500 Totals  0.354 $478,500 $107,000 
10-248-0051.000

1132415Lot 51Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.354

1958 Sioux Ct

Acres:Section: 30

JOHNATHAN N  LEESON
JULIA G  LEESON
1958 SIOUX CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $393,500 A  0.324 $493,500 

$393,500 Totals  0.324 $493,500 $100,000 
10-248-0052.000

1142089Lot 52Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.324

1946 Sioux Ct

Acres:Section: 30

DHEERAJ VERMA
AMRINDER KAR
1946 SIOUX CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $307,000 A  0.345 $407,000 

$307,000 Totals  0.345 $407,000 $100,000 
10-248-0053.000

1133260Lot 53Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.345

1940 N Omaha Dr

Acres:Section: 30

MOHAN KRISHNA SRINIV 
KANDLAGUN
SREEMUKHI KANDLAGUNTA
1940 N OMAHA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,000 $312,500 A  0.326 $408,500 

$312,500 Totals  0.326 $408,500 $96,000 
10-248-0054.000

1103939Lot 54Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.326

1934 N Omaha Dr

Acres:Section: 30

BIELINSKI HOMES  INC
860 BADGER CIR
SUITE A
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$96,500 $346,500 A  0.328 $443,000 

$346,500 Totals  0.328 $443,000 $96,500 
10-248-0055.000

1133120Lot 55Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.328

1928 N Omaha Dr

Acres:Section: 30

ZHU'S DREAM HOUSE  LLC
1928 N OMAHA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $335,000 A  0.324 $431,000 

$335,000 Totals  0.324 $431,000 $96,000 
10-248-0056.000

1101705Lot 56Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.324

1922 N Omaha Dr

Acres:Section: 30

BIELINSKI HOMES  INC
1830 MEADOW LN STE A
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $411,000 A  0.321 $507,000 

$411,000 Totals  0.321 $507,000 $96,000 
10-248-0057.000

1129851Lot 57Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.321

1919 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 30

CARLEEN SOOK
DAVID SOOK
1919 CHEYENNE CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $430,500 A  0.321 $526,500 

$430,500 Totals  0.321 $526,500 $96,000 
10-248-0058.000

1118177Lot 58Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.321

1925 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 30

VENKATA S  BOBBA
1925 CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $337,000 A  0.321 $433,000 

$337,000 Totals  0.321 $433,000 $96,000 
10-248-0059.000

1129394Lot 59Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.321

1931 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 30

KRYSTA L  POSPICHAL
KYLE C  WAM
1931 CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $357,000 A  0.321 $453,000 

$357,000 Totals  0.321 $453,000 $96,000 
10-248-0060.000

1120582Lot 60Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.321

1937 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 30

MATTHEW H  NEWTON
CALISTA A  NEWTON
1937 CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,000 $354,000 A  0.321 $450,000 

$354,000 Totals  0.321 $450,000 $96,000 
10-248-0061.000

1128193Lot 61Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.321

1943 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 30

NATHAN L  SCHULTZ
JAMIE L  SCHULTZ
1943 CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $377,000 A  0.321 $473,000 

$377,000 Totals  0.321 $473,000 $96,000 
10-248-0062.000

1131661 Lot 62Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.321

1955 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 30

ALVARO NINO DE GUZMAN
STEPHANIE R  NINO DE GUZMAN
1955 CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $349,500 A  0.321 $445,500 

$349,500 Totals  0.321 $445,500 $96,000 
10-248-0063.000

1119735Lot 63Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.321

1961 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 30

DANIEL WARD
BRITTANY WARD
1961 CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$99,500 $350,000 A  0.371 $449,500 

$350,000 Totals  0.371 $449,500 $99,500 
10-248-0064.000

1126745Lot 64Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.371

1967 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 30

ROSS F AND PATRICIA J BALSOM I
1967 CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $435,500 A  0.426 $535,500 

$435,500 Totals  0.426 $535,500 $100,000 
10-248-0065.000

1122104Lot 65Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.426

1964 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 30

MARK L  ROEDER
SUSAN A  ROEDER
187 AMOHI WAY
LOUDON  TN 37774

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $348,000 A  0.324 $444,000 

$348,000 Totals  0.324 $444,000 $96,000 
10-248-0066.000

1139666Lot 66Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.324

1958 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 30

ERIC VAZQUEZ
MONICA SERNA
1958 CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $331,500 A  0.323 $427,500 

$331,500 Totals  0.323 $427,500 $96,000 
10-248-0067.000

1124693Lot 67Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.323

1952 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 30

KEVIN S  QUINT
HEATHER L  QUINT
1952 CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$96,000 $346,500 A  0.323 $442,500 

$346,500 Totals  0.323 $442,500 $96,000 
10-248-0068.000

1129397Lot 68Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.323

1946 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 30

JACQUELINE A  JUEDES
1946 CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $347,500 A  0.323 $443,500 

$347,500 Totals  0.323 $443,500 $96,000 
10-248-0069.000

1126213Lot 69Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.323

1940 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 30

MICHAEL J  OSTROWSKI
ANN K  OSTROWSKI
1940 CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $400,000 A  0.322 $496,000 

$400,000 Totals  0.322 $496,000 $96,000 
10-248-0070.000

1115916Lot 70Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.322

1934 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 30

MICHAEL D  SCHAETZ
LYNDA M  SCHAETZ
1121 2ND AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $181,500 A  0.322 $277,500 

$181,500 Totals  0.322 $277,500 $96,000 
10-248-0071.000

1139769Lot 71Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.322

1928 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 30

CANIZA TRUST
3046 N CRAMER ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53211

School 2217
MATC

$96,000 $430,500 A  0.322 $526,500 

$430,500 Totals  0.322 $526,500 $96,000 
10-248-0072.000

1138483Lot 72Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 2

 0.322

1922 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 30

DONALD J  GRAL
CAROLYN S  GRAL
1922 CHEYENNE AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $409,500 A  0.443 $499,500 

$409,500 Totals  0.443 $499,500 $90,000 
10-249-0053.000

1142999Lot 53Shady Hollow Phase 3

 0.443

1079 Winterberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

WILLIAM B  COCHRAN
ERICA D  COCHRAN
1079 WINTERBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $387,500 A  0.483 $482,000 

$387,500 Totals  0.483 $482,000 $94,500 
10-249-0054.000

1135196Lot 54Shady Hollow Phase 3

 0.483

1065 Winterberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

STEVEN C  KLOTZ
KELLY M  SCHUDER
1065 WINTERBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$94,500 $370,500 A  0.492 $465,000 

$370,500 Totals  0.492 $465,000 $94,500 
10-249-0055.000

1134780Lot 55Shady Hollow Phase 3

 0.492

161 Winterberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

MARK A  ERICKSON
TAMMY R  ERICKSON
161 WINTERBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,000 $413,500 A  0.437 $506,500 

$413,500 Totals  0.437 $506,500 $93,000 
10-249-0056.000

1143398Lot 56Shady Hollow Phase 3

 0.437

169 Winterberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

RICHARD B HURD AND GAIL L HURD
169 WINTERBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $416,000 A  0.371 $506,000 

$416,000 Totals  0.371 $506,000 $90,000 
10-249-0057.000

1136669LOT 57SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 3

 0.371

173 Winterberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

MONICA K  CURTIS
KEVIN D  CURTIS
173 WINTERBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $382,500 A  0.342 $472,500 

$382,500 Totals  0.342 $472,500 $90,000 
10-249-0058.000

1135097Lot 58Shady Hollow Phase 3

 0.342

185 Winterberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

JO ELLEN M  PAETZKE
KURT F  PAETZKE
185 WINTERBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $403,500 A  0.321 $488,500 

$403,500 Totals  0.321 $488,500 $85,000 
10-249-0059.000

1141695Lot 59Shady Hollow Phase 3

 0.321

196 Winterberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

JASON WILLMS
CHRISTIE WILLMS
196 WINTERBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$80,000 $400,500 A  0.280 $480,500 

$400,500 Totals  0.280 $480,500 $80,000 
10-249-0060.000

1138553Lot 60Shady Hollow Phase 3

 0.280

184 Winterberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

RICHARD A  CASSEL
HEIDI K  CASSEL
184 WINTERBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $378,500 A  0.441 $468,500 

$378,500 Totals  0.441 $468,500 $90,000 
10-249-0061.000

1144828Lot 61Shady Hollow Phase 3

 0.441

172 Winterberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

THOMAS D  WILLIAMS
SANDRA BENTLEY WILLIAMS
172 WINTERBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,000 $406,000 A  0.395 $496,000 

$406,000 Totals  0.395 $496,000 $90,000 
10-249-0062.000

1141926Lot 62Shady Hollow Phase 3

 0.395

171 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

MICHAEL S  O'KEEFE
CARMEN J  RAHA
171 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $437,500 A  0.288 $522,500 

$437,500 Totals  0.288 $522,500 $85,000 
10-249-0063.000

1131098Lot 63Shady Hollow Phase 3

 0.288

173 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

BRIAN PEACOCK
AMANDA LONGLEY
173 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $402,000 A  0.295 $487,000 

$402,000 Totals  0.295 $487,000 $85,000 
10-249-0064.000

1133682Lot 64Shady Hollow Phase 3

 0.295

185 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

WILLIAM J  SCHRAMM
DEBRA L  SCHRAMM
185 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $366,000 A  0.308 $451,000 

$366,000 Totals  0.308 $451,000 $85,000 
10-249-0065.000

1146449LOT 65SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 3

 0.308

197 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

DAVID G  SCHWANZ
RUTH A  SCHWANZ
197 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $133,000 A  0.314 $208,000 

$133,000 Totals  0.314 $208,000 $75,000 
10-249-0066.000

1113322Lot 66Shady Hollow Phase 3

 0.314

196 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LIMITED PA
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER  WI 53007

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $376,000 A  0.321 $451,000 

$376,000 Totals  0.321 $451,000 $75,000 
10-249-0067.000

1138460Lot 67Shady Hollow Phase 3

 0.321

184 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

MATTHEW B  HEIN
KARLA E  HEIN
184 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 50324

School 2217
MATC

$75,000 $368,500 A  0.315 $443,500 

$368,500 Totals  0.315 $443,500 $75,000 
10-249-0068.000

1134124Lot 68Shady Hollow Phase 3

 0.315

172 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

FRANK W  DAVIS
STACY A  DAVIS
172 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$85,000 $407,500 A  0.414 $492,500 

$407,500 Totals  0.414 $492,500 $85,000 
10-249-0069.000

1139971Lot 69Shady Hollow Phase 3

 0.414

160 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

VIJAY VANKAR
KRUPALI SHAH
160 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$85,000 $399,000 A  0.403 $484,000 

$399,000 Totals  0.403 $484,000 $85,000 
10-249-0070.000

1141786 1138129Lot 70Shady Hollow Phase 3

 0.403

152 Candleberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

WILLARD C  JACKSON
BARBARA A  JACKSON
152 CANDLEBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$500 $0 A  0.811 $500 

$0 Totals  0.811 $500 $500 
10-250-0000.003

0956268Outlot 3Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.811

N Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 30

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$1,000 $0 A  3.441 $1,000 

$0 Totals  3.441 $1,000 $1,000 
10-250-0000.004

0956268Outlot 4Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 3.441

N Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 30

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $0 A  0.326 $105,000 

$0 Totals  0.326 $105,000 $105,000 
10-250-0073.000

1124844Lot 73Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.326

1916 Cheyenne Ave

Acres:Section: 30

KORNDOERFER HOMES  LLC
7900 DURAND AVE
STURTEVANT  WI 53177

School 2217
MATC

$104,000 $386,500 A  0.321 $490,500 

$386,500 Totals  0.321 $490,500 $104,000 
10-250-0074.000

1145446Lot 74Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.321

1913 N Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

PETER MURGOLO
SHERRI PICCIUTO
1913 N CORA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$107,000 $308,000 A  0.344 $415,000 

$308,000 Totals  0.344 $415,000 $107,000 
10-250-0075.000

1124317Lot 75Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.344

1919 N Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

LISA A  SCHILDT
C/O LISA SCHILDT
1919 N CORA DR
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 646 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,000 $397,500 A  0.327 $502,500 

$397,500 Totals  0.327 $502,500 $105,000 
10-250-0076.000

1129552Lot 76Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.327

1925 N Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

AVRAHAM Z  SASSON
AYALA SASSON
1925 N CORA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $378,000 A  0.327 $483,000 

$378,000 Totals  0.327 $483,000 $105,000 
10-250-0077.000

1142741Lot 77Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.327

1931 N Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

RICHARD LUNDT
CAMI A  LUNDT
1931 N CORA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$103,500 $118,500 A  0.315 $222,000 

$118,500 Totals  0.315 $222,000 $103,500 
10-250-0078.000

1142404Lot 78Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.315

1937 N Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

THOMAS LAZARSKI
CHRISTINE A  LAZARSKI
6250 W SPUR RD APT 117
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$105,500 $356,500 A  0.331 $462,000 

$356,500 Totals  0.331 $462,000 $105,500 
10-250-0079.000

1142179Lot 79Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.331

1943 N Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

MARCUS A  WERNER
MARY T  RIPPINGER
1943 N CORA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,500 $433,000 A  0.331 $538,500 

$433,000 Totals  0.331 $538,500 $105,500 
10-250-0080.000

1142620Lot 80Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.331

1955 N Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

DONALD D  KUHL
AMY S  KUHL
1955 N CORA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$113,500 $421,000 A  0.397 $534,500 

$421,000 Totals  0.397 $534,500 $113,500 
10-250-0081.000

1128274Lot 81Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.397

2115 E Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

HERTEJVIR SINGH
2115 E CORA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,500 $474,000 A  0.329 $579,500 

$474,000 Totals  0.329 $579,500 $105,500 
10-250-0082.000

1134903Lot 82Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.329

2121 E Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

DIGANT PATEL
SONAL PATEL
2121 E CORA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,500 $347,000 A  0.329 $452,500 

$347,000 Totals  0.329 $452,500 $105,500 
10-250-0083.000

1126361Lot 83Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.329

2127 E Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$110,000 $354,000 A  0.369 $464,000 

$354,000 Totals  0.369 $464,000 $110,000 
10-250-0084.000

1142846Lot 84Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.369

2133 E Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

REGINA D  SCHINDEL
TYLER S  FYOCK
2133 E CORA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$110,000 $410,000 A  0.366 $520,000 

$410,000 Totals  0.366 $520,000 $110,000 
10-250-0085.000

1144837Lot 85Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.366

2136 E Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

AMANDA E  POULL
WILLIAM R  POULL
2136 E CORA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,500 $467,500 A  0.332 $573,000 

$467,500 Totals  0.332 $573,000 $105,500 
10-250-0086.000

1139720Lot 86Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.332

2130 E Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

ANDREW J  FRAILING
JULIE A  FRAILING
2130 E CORA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$112,000 $10,000 A  0.386 $122,000 

$10,000 Totals  0.386 $122,000 $112,000 
10-250-0087.000

0956268Lot 87Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.386

1952 N Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$112,000 $364,000 A  0.386 $476,000 

$364,000 Totals  0.386 $476,000 $112,000 
10-250-0088.000

1146225LOT 88BLUE STEM SUBDIVISION PHASE 3

 0.386

1946 N Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

PAUL R  SMITH
HEATHER SMITH
1946 N CORA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$107,500 $219,000 A  0.348 $326,500 

$219,000 Totals  0.348 $326,500 $107,500 
10-250-0089.000

1122708Lot 89Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.348

1940 N Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

BIELINSKI HOMES  INC
1830 MEADOW LN
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,000 $309,000 A  0.325 $414,000 

$309,000 Totals  0.325 $414,000 $105,000 
10-250-0090.000

1122708Lot 90Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.325

1934 N Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

BIELINSKI HOMES  INC
1830 MEADOW LN
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $270,500 A  0.325 $375,500 

$270,500 Totals  0.325 $375,500 $105,000 
10-250-0091.000

1124536Lot 91Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.325

1928 N Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

BIELINSKI HOMES  INC
1830 MEADOW LN
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $280,500 A  0.327 $385,500 

$280,500 Totals  0.327 $385,500 $105,000 
10-250-0092.000

1124536Lot 92Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.327

1922 N Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

BIELINSKI HOMES  INC
1830 MEADOW LN
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$104,000 $284,500 A  0.318 $388,500 

$284,500 Totals  0.318 $388,500 $104,000 
10-250-0093.000

1124536Lot 93Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.318

1916 N Cora Dr

Acres:Section: 30

BIELINSKI HOMES  INC
1830 MEADOW LN
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$106,500 $378,000 A  0.337 $484,500 

$378,000 Totals  0.337 $484,500 $106,500 
10-250-0094.000

1144013Lot 94Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.337

2100 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

ALEC J  WALCZAK
KAELYN A  WALCZAK
2100 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $361,000 A  0.326 $466,000 

$361,000 Totals  0.326 $466,000 $105,000 
10-250-0095.000

1141332 1136389Lot 95Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.326

2106 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

MOLLY J  VIDAS
NICHOLAS B  VIDAS
2106 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $352,500 A  0.328 $457,500 

$352,500 Totals  0.328 $457,500 $105,000 
10-250-0096.000

1134846Lot 96Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.328

2112 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

CHRISTOPHER HANS
2205 NEW PORT VISTA DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$105,000 $392,500 A  0.327 $497,500 

$392,500 Totals  0.327 $497,500 $105,000 
10-250-0097.000

1139740Lot 97Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.327

2118 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

JOSHUA T  BANKERT
JACLYN N  BANKERT
2118 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $340,000 A  0.328 $445,000 

$340,000 Totals  0.328 $445,000 $105,000 
10-250-0098.000

1142971Lot 98Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 3

 0.328

2124 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

KEEGHAN T  MOTQUIN
ALAINA R  MOTQUIN
2124 E TETON TRL
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$120,000 $430,500 A  1.142 $550,500 

$430,500 Totals  1.142 $550,500 $120,000 
10-251-0071.000

1128148Lot 71Shady Hollow Phase 4 Subdivision

 1.142

145 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

RYAN D  COX
LAUREN A  COX
215 N 79TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53213

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $0 A  0.526 $115,000 

$0 Totals  0.526 $115,000 $115,000 
10-251-0072.000

1138377LOT 72SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 4 
SUBDIVISION

 0.526

153 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

LEAH A  MACKINNON
RYAN E  BAUHS
5078 N 54TH ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53218

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $215,500 A  0.469 $330,500 

$215,500 Totals  0.469 $330,500 $115,000 
10-251-0073.000

1138521Lot 73Shady Hollow Phase 4 Subdivision

 0.469

161 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

COREY M  CONNOLLY
HANNAH R  CONNOLLY
N106 W14571 LINCOLN DR
GERMANTOWN  WI 53022

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $339,500 A  0.457 $454,500 

$339,500 Totals  0.457 $454,500 $115,000 
10-251-0074.000

1129911Lot 74Shady Hollow Phase 4 Subdivision

 0.457

169 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

TAKIYAH BALL
2635 ENTERPRISE DR
SHEBOYGAN  WI 53083

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $328,500 A  0.457 $443,500 

$328,500 Totals  0.457 $443,500 $115,000 
10-251-0075.000

1124615Lot 75Shady Hollow Phase 4 Subdivision

 0.457

177 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

MICHAEL H  STUDEE
DONNA J  STUDEE
W263 N2020 E FIELDHACK DR
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$115,000 $369,500 A  0.474 $484,500 

$369,500 Totals  0.474 $484,500 $115,000 
10-251-0076.000

1141444 1127698Lot 76Shady Hollow Phase 4 
Subdivision

 0.474

185 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

JAMES M AND ANGELA L BONOVICH 
185 BAYBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$108,500 $377,000 A  0.489 $485,500 

$377,000 Totals  0.489 $485,500 $108,500 
10-251-0077.000

1124922Lot 77Shady Hollow Phase 4 Subdivision

 0.489

197 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

KATHLEEN PALZEWICZ
525 MAPLE ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$106,000 $428,000 A  0.736 $534,000 

$428,000 Totals  0.736 $534,000 $106,000 
10-251-0078.000

1127374Lot 78Shady Hollow Phase 4 Subdivision

 0.736

981 Button Ct

Acres:Section: 12

SRIKANTH MADAMANCHI
RUPA K  NALLAMOTHU
981 BUTTON CT
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$124,000 $0 A  0.619 $124,000 

$0 Totals  0.619 $124,000 $124,000 
10-251-0079.000

1128589Lot 79Shady Hollow Phase 4 Subdivision

 0.619

967 Button Ct

Acres:Section: 12

HILLCREST BUILDERS & 
CONSTRUCT
124 SWIFT ST
GLENDBEULAH  WI 53023

School 2217
MATC

$129,000 $449,000 A  1.378 $578,000 

$449,000 Totals  1.378 $578,000 $129,000 
10-251-0080.000

1124923LOT 80SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 4 
SUBDIVISION

 1.378

954 Button Ct

Acres:Section: 12

SHAWN DEER
CARLY DEER
1505 WISCONSIN AVENUE NUMBER 2
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$138,000 $406,000 A  2.881 $544,000 

$406,000 Totals  2.881 $544,000 $138,000 
10-251-0081.000

1124787Lot 81Shady Hollow Phase 4 Subdivision

 2.881

948 Button Ct

Acres:Section: 12

BRIAN D  PIPER
JANEL R  PIPER
1021 MULBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$119,500 $0 A  0.550 $119,500 

$0 Totals  0.550 $119,500 $119,500 
10-251-0082.000

1137532Lot 82Shady Hollow Phase 4 Subdivision

 0.550

970 Button Ct

Acres:Section: 12

MARK LEMKE
JUDY LEMKE
6801 OBIKOBE CIR
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$106,000 $298,000 A  0.605 $404,000 

$298,000 Totals  0.605 $404,000 $106,000 
10-251-0083.000

1137243Lot 83Shady Hollow Phase 4 Subdivision

 0.605

980 Button Ct

Acres:Section: 12

PRAIRIE TRUST
PO BOX 648
WAUKESHA  WI 53187

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $144,500 A  0.318 $234,500 

$144,500 Totals  0.318 $234,500 $90,000 
10-251-0084.000

1140814Lot 84Shady Hollow Phase 4 Subdivision

 0.318

234 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

WALTER W  DAVIS
NANCY L  DAVIS
1771 WINDRUSH DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $0 A  0.451 $93,500 

$0 Totals  0.451 $93,500 $93,500 
10-251-0085.000

1143435Lot 85Shady Hollow Phase 4 Subdivision

 0.451

228 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

DAVID J  ZENZ
CHRISTINE M  CLERKIN ZENZ
5024 S 28TH AVE
MINNEAPOLIS  MN 55417

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $0 A  0.451 $93,500 

$0 Totals  0.451 $93,500 $93,500 
10-251-0086.000

0918466 1848/503Lot 86Shady Hollow Phase 4 
Subdivision

 0.451

Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

MEADOWBROOKE ACQUISITION  LLC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $377,000 A  0.321 $467,000 

$377,000 Totals  0.321 $467,000 $90,000 
10-251-0087.000

1134902LOT 87SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 4 
SUBDIVISION

 0.321

212 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

KATHLEEN JODARSKI
MARK JODARSKI
212 BAYBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $415,500 A  0.345 $505,500 

$415,500 Totals  0.345 $505,500 $90,000 
10-251-0088.000

1145725Lot 88Shady Hollow Phase 4 Subdivision

 0.345

206 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

DOMINIC ORTIZ
TAMERA M  ORTIZ
206 BAYBERRY LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $0 A  0.318 $90,000 

$0 Totals  0.318 $90,000 $90,000 
10-251-0089.000

1140989Lot 89Shady Hollow Phase 4 Subdivision

 0.318

198 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

KNL TRINITY HOMES  LLC
6803 152ND AVE
KENOSHA  WI 53142

School 2217
MATC
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Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$90,000 $0 A  0.323 $90,000 

$0 Totals  0.323 $90,000 $90,000 
10-251-0090.000

1140989Lot 90Shady Hollow Phase 4 Subdivision

 0.323

186 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

KNL TRINITY HOMES  LLC
6803 152ND AVE
KENOSHA  WI 53142

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $0 A  0.309 $90,000 

$0 Totals  0.309 $90,000 $90,000 
10-251-0091.000

1140989Lot 91Shady Hollow Phase 4 Subdivision

 0.309

174 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

KNL TRINITY HOMES  LLC
6803 152ND AVE
KENOSHA  WI 53142

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $0 A  0.299 $90,000 

$0 Totals  0.299 $90,000 $90,000 
10-251-0092.000

1140989Lot 92Shady Hollow Phase 4 Subdivision

 0.299

162 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

KNL TRINITY HOMES  LLC
6803 152ND AVE
KENOSHA  WI 53142

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $0 A  0.322 $90,000 

$0 Totals  0.322 $90,000 $90,000 
10-251-0093.000

0918466 1848/503Lot 93Shady Hollow Phase 4 
Subdivision

 0.322

154 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

MEADOWBROOKE ACQUISITION  LLC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $0 A  0.365 $90,000 

$0 Totals  0.365 $90,000 $90,000 
10-251-0094.000

0918466 1848/503Lot 94Shady Hollow Phase 4 
Subdivision

 0.365

148 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

MEADOWBROOKE ACQUISITION  LLC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$90,000 $0 A  0.342 $90,000 

$0 Totals  0.342 $90,000 $90,000 
10-251-0095.000

1146643LOT 95SHADY HOLLOW PHASE 4 
SUBDIVISION

 0.342

142 Bayberry Ln

Acres:Section: 12

AARON M  STANLEY
RACHAEL C  STANLEY
5573 S ILLINOIS AVE
CUDAHY  WI 53110

School 2217
MATC

$110,500 $358,500 A  0.373 $469,000 

$358,500 Totals  0.373 $469,000 $110,500 
10-252-0099.000

1127136Lot 99Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 0.373

2130 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC
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$125,000 $98,500 A  0.498 $223,500 

$98,500 Totals  0.498 $223,500 $125,000 
10-252-0100.000

1143496Lot 100Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 0.498

2136 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

ALEX LANDRY
GINA LANDRY
1419 N MARSHALL ST
MILWAUKEE  WI 53202

School 2217
MATC

$116,000 $317,500 A  0.419 $433,500 

$317,500 Totals  0.419 $433,500 $116,000 
10-252-0101.000

1135791Lot 101Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 0.419

2144 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

DAVID C  MAZUR
KAITLYN L  MAZUR
4522 W BONNIE CT
MEQUON  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$117,500 $264,000 A  0.435 $381,500 

$264,000 Totals  0.435 $381,500 $117,500 
10-252-0102.000

1127889Lot 102Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 0.435

2152 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

BIELINSKI HOMES  INC
1830 MEADOW LN
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$118,500 $290,500 A  0.443 $409,000 

$290,500 Totals  0.443 $409,000 $118,500 
10-252-0103.000

1127889Lot 103Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 0.443

1908 N Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 30

BIELINSKI HOMES  INC
1830 MEADOW LN
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$125,000 $233,500 A  0.507 $358,500 

$233,500 Totals  0.507 $358,500 $125,000 
10-252-0104.000

1127889Lot 104Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 0.507

1910 N Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 30

BIELINSKI HOMES  INC
1830 MEADOW LN
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$129,000 $324,500 A  1.360 $453,500 

$324,500 Totals  1.360 $453,500 $129,000 
10-252-0105.000

1139173Lot 105Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 1.360

1912 N Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 30

ANDREAS LERNER
ALEXANDRA LERNER
221 W ALTA LOMA CIR
THIENSVILLE  WI 53092

School 2217
MATC

$125,000 $0 A  1.202 $125,000 

$0 Totals  1.202 $125,000 $125,000 
10-252-0106.000

0956268 Lot 106Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 1.202

1914 N Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 30

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$125,000 $167,500 A  0.772 $292,500 

$167,500 Totals  0.772 $292,500 $125,000 
10-252-0107.000

1127136Lot 107Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 0.772

1916 N Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 30

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$116,500 $185,000 A  0.423 $301,500 

$185,000 Totals  0.423 $301,500 $116,500 
10-252-0108.000

0956268 Lot 108Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 0.423

1922 N Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 30

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$121,500 $195,000 A  1.062 $316,500 

$195,000 Totals  1.062 $316,500 $121,500 
10-252-0109.000

1146556LOT 109BLUE STEM SUBDIVISION PHASE 4

 1.062

1928 N Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 30

MICHAEL S  MAGUIRE
KAREN L  MAGUIRE
1928 N CREEK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$122,500 $267,500 A  1.098 $390,000 

$267,500 Totals  1.098 $390,000 $122,500 
10-252-0110.000

1127136 Lot 110Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 1.098

1934 N Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 30

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$123,500 $0 A  1.133 $123,500 

$0 Totals  1.133 $123,500 $123,500 
10-252-0111.000

1131639Lot 111Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 1.133

1940 N Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 30

KORNDOERFER HOMES  LLC
7900 DURAND AVE BLDG 10
STURTEVANT  WI 53177

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $431,000 A  0.337 $546,000 

$431,000 Totals  0.337 $546,000 $115,000 
10-252-0112.000

1143130Lot 112Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 0.337

1937 N Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 30

KAREN M  CARLSON
SCOTT R  CARLSON
1937 N CREEK DR
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $306,000 A  0.334 $421,000 

$306,000 Totals  0.334 $421,000 $115,000 
10-252-0113.000

1137364Lot 113Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 0.334

1931 N Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 30

TIFFANY N  CASARCIA
MATTHEW J  DORN
1505 WISCONSIN AVE #428
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$115,000 $221,000 A  0.334 $336,000 

$221,000 Totals  0.334 $336,000 $115,000 
10-252-0114.000

1128879 1128747Lot 114Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 0.334

1925 N Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 30

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $199,000 A  0.321 $314,000 

$199,000 Totals  0.321 $314,000 $115,000 
10-252-0115.000

1129417Lot 115Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 0.321

2147 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

BIELINSKI HOMES  INC
1830 MEADOW LN STE A
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $346,000 A  0.324 $461,000 

$346,000 Totals  0.324 $461,000 $115,000 
10-252-0116.000

1128879 1128747Lot 116Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 0.324

2139 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$101,000 $0 A  0.298 $101,000 

$0 Totals  0.298 $101,000 $101,000 
10-252-0117.000

0956268 Lot 117Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 0.298

2133 E Teton Trl

Acres:Section: 30

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $170,500 A  0.567 $285,500 

$170,500 Totals  0.567 $285,500 $115,000 
10-252-0118.000

1129417Lot 118Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 0.567

2161 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 30

BIELINSKI HOMES  INC
1830 MEADOW LN STE A
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $164,500 A  0.567 $279,500 

$164,500 Totals  0.567 $279,500 $115,000 
10-252-0119.000

1129417Lot 119Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 0.567

2181 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 30

BIELINSKI HOMES  INC
1830 MEADOW LN STE A
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $0 A  0.559 $115,000 

$0 Totals  0.559 $115,000 $115,000 
10-252-0120.000

0956268 Lot 120Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 0.559

2281 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 30

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$115,000 $0 A  0.632 $115,000 

$0 Totals  0.632 $115,000 $115,000 
10-252-0121.000

0956268 Lot 121Blue Stem Subdivision Phase 4

 0.632

2291 Falls Rd

Acres:Section: 30

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
1055 SPRING ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$500 $0 A  0.670 $500 

$0 Totals  0.670 $500 $500 
10-253-0000.006

1136743 1080055 1079922 1079830 1079831 
1079832OUTLOT 6RIVER BEND MEADOWS 
SUBDIVISION PHASE 2

 0.670

Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

RIVER BEND MEADOWS 
HOMEOWNERS 
700 LARRY CT
WAUKESHA  WI 53186

School 2217
MATC

$100 $0 A  0.034 $100 

$0 Totals  0.034 $100 $100 
10-253-0000.007

1136743 1080055 1079922 1079830 1079831 
1079832OUTLOT 7RIVER BEND MEADOWS 
SUBDIVISION PHASE 2

 0.034

Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

RIVER BEND MEADOWS 
HOMEOWNERS 
700 LARRY CT
WAUKESHA  WI 53186

School 2217
MATC

$500 $0 A  0.206 $500 

$0 Totals  0.206 $500 $500 
10-253-0000.008

1136743 1080055 1079922 1079830 1079831 
1079832OUTLOT 8RIVER BEND MEADOWS 
SUBDIVISION PHASE 2

 0.206

Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 30

RIVER BEND MEADOWS 
HOMEOWNERS 
700 LARRY CT
WAUKESHA  WI 53186

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $335,000 A  0.280 $428,500 

$335,000 Totals  0.280 $428,500 $93,500 
10-253-0036.000

1136837LOT 36RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.280

2027 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

ANTHONY R  LANDI
AMANDA B  LANDI
2027 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $339,500 A  0.290 $434,000 

$339,500 Totals  0.290 $434,000 $94,500 
10-253-0037.000

1142893LOT 37RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.290

2021 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

TERESITA PLATTA
TODD M  PLATTA
2021 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $333,000 A  0.290 $427,500 

$333,000 Totals  0.290 $427,500 $94,500 
10-253-0038.000

1144297LOT 38RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.290

2015 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

COREY MINNAMEIER
2015 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC
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$94,500 $334,500 A  0.290 $429,000 

$334,500 Totals  0.290 $429,000 $94,500 
10-253-0039.000

1144628LOT 39RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.290

2009 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

JONATHAN GONWA
2009 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$93,500 $319,500 A  0.280 $413,000 

$319,500 Totals  0.280 $413,000 $93,500 
10-253-0040.000

1144680LOT 40RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.280

2003 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

ANDREW DVORAK
STEPHANIE DVORAK
2003 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$94,500 $15,500 A  0.290 $110,000 

$15,500 Totals  0.290 $110,000 $94,500 
10-253-0041.000

1143926LOT 41RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.290

1997 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

HARBOR HOMES  INC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 200
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $307,500 A  0.260 $422,500 

$307,500 Totals  0.260 $422,500 $115,000 
10-253-0042.000

1145082LOT 42RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.260

2014 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

JUSHUA J  MCCARTHY
MORGAN MCCARTHY
2014 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $158,000 A  0.240 $273,000 

$158,000 Totals  0.240 $273,000 $115,000 
10-253-0043.000

1142041LOT 43RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.240

2010 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

HARBOR HOMES  INC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 200
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $106,000 A  0.260 $221,000 

$106,000 Totals  0.260 $221,000 $115,000 
10-253-0044.000

1142836LOT 44RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.260

2006 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

HARBOR HOMES  INC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 200
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$115,000 $131,500 A  0.240 $246,500 

$131,500 Totals  0.240 $246,500 $115,000 
10-253-0045.000

1142041LOT 45RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.240

2002 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

HARBOR HOMES  INC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 200
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC
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$110,000 $169,500 A  0.240 $279,500 

$169,500 Totals  0.240 $279,500 $110,000 
10-253-0046.000

1146450LOT 46RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.240

1996 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

MAHMUD SAPAROV
ASMAN SAPAROVA
1996 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $298,500 A  0.340 $393,500 

$298,500 Totals  0.340 $393,500 $95,000 
10-253-0047.000

1140375LOT 47RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.340

1990 Shasta Ave

Acres:Section: 30

ANTHONY KOWALESKI
KATIE KOWALESKI
1990 SHASTA AVE
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $303,500 A  0.290 $398,500 

$303,500 Totals  0.290 $398,500 $95,000 
10-253-0048.000

1138487LOT 48RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.290

2337 Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 30

ROBERT R  MARQUARDT
JANICE MARQUARDT
2337 MEADOW LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $292,000 A  0.320 $392,000 

$292,000 Totals  0.320 $392,000 $100,000 
10-253-0049.000

1141516LOT 49RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.320

2301 Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 30

THADDEUS RADA BAYNE
ALISON RADA BAYNE
2301 MEADOW LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $338,500 A  0.290 $443,500 

$338,500 Totals  0.290 $443,500 $105,000 
10-253-0050.000

1134916LOT 50RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.290

2289 Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 30

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $0 A  0.306 $105,000 

$0 Totals  0.306 $105,000 $105,000 
10-253-0051.000

1080055 1079922 1079830 1079831 1079832LOT 
51RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION PHASE 2

 0.306

2277 Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 30

RIVER BEND MEADOWS  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $320,000 A  0.339 $425,000 

$320,000 Totals  0.339 $425,000 $105,000 
10-253-0052.000

1137344LOT 52RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.339

2265 Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 30

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC
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$100,000 $0 A  0.308 $100,000 

$0 Totals  0.308 $100,000 $100,000 
10-253-0053.000

1080055 1079922 1079830 1079831 1079832LOT 
53RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION PHASE 2

 0.308

1983 N Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 30

RIVER BEND MEADOWS  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$100,000 $354,000 A  0.386 $454,000 

$354,000 Totals  0.386 $454,000 $100,000 
10-253-0054.000

1130851LOT 54RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.386

1979 N Creek Dr

Acres:Section: 30

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $350,000 A  0.276 $455,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.276 $455,000 $105,000 
10-253-0055.000

1144069LOT 55RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.276

2246 Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 30

TODD R  MADER
ELIZABETH M  MADER
2246 MEADOW LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $265,000 A  0.251 $370,000 

$265,000 Totals  0.251 $370,000 $105,000 
10-253-0056.000

1139860LOT 56RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.251

2268 Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 30

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$110,000 $350,000 A  0.303 $460,000 

$350,000 Totals  0.303 $460,000 $110,000 
10-253-0057.000

1134203LOT 57RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.303

2280 Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 30

CASSIE M  WESENER
RICHARD F  WESENER JR
8967 WOODBRIDGE DR
GREENDALE  WI 53129

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $0 A  0.240 $105,000 

$0 Totals  0.240 $105,000 $105,000 
10-253-0058.000

1080055 1079922 1079830 1079831 1079832LOT 
58RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION PHASE 2

 0.240

2292 Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 30

RIVER BEND MEADOWS  LLC
N27 W24025 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $160,500 A  0.280 $265,500 

$160,500 Totals  0.280 $265,500 $105,000 
10-253-0059.000

1141886LOT 59RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.280

2304 Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 30

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
C/O TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE, WI 53072

School 2217
MATC
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$95,000 $325,500 A  0.350 $420,500 

$325,500 Totals  0.350 $420,500 $95,000 
10-253-0060.000

1142377LOT 60RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.350

2316 Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 30

WILLIAM J  LOWTHER
OLIVIA C  LOWTHER
2316 MEADOW LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$95,000 $322,500 A  0.290 $417,500 

$322,500 Totals  0.290 $417,500 $95,000 
10-253-0061.000

1140647LOT 61RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.290

2328 Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 30

BENJAMIN STELLMACHER
DANIELLE STELLMACHER
2328 MEADOW LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $357,500 A  0.270 $462,500 

$357,500 Totals  0.270 $462,500 $105,000 
10-253-0062.000

1137706LOT 62RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.270

2340 Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 30

MARC WOLF
STEFANIE GATES WOLF
2340 MEADOW LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$105,000 $217,500 A  0.270 $322,500 

$217,500 Totals  0.270 $322,500 $105,000 
10-253-0063.000

1146159LOT 63RIVER BEND MEADOWS SUBDIVISION 
PHASE 2

 0.270

2352 Meadow Ln

Acres:Section: 30

TOBY CLUBB
EMILY CLUBB
2352 MEADOW LN
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$48,000 $178,000 A  0.000 $226,000 

$178,000 Totals  0.000 $226,000 $48,000 
10-254-0001.000

1127323LOT 1 1880-1882 CEDAR STREET 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1880 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 19

SCOTT M  GAPP
ELIZABETH A  GAPP
1880 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$72,000 $252,000 A  0.000 $324,000 

$252,000 Totals  0.000 $324,000 $72,000 
10-254-0002.000

0502083LOT 21880-1882 CEDAR STREET 
CONDOMINIUM

 0.000

1882 Cedar St

Acres:Section: 19

JAMES R  HOFFMANN
C/O JAMES R  HOFFMANN
1882 CEDAR ST
GRAFTON, WI 53024

School 2217
MATC

$1,000 $0 A  2.567 $1,000 

$0 Totals  2.567 $1,000 $1,000 
10-255-0000.002

1128671Outlot 2Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 2.567

Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC
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$1,000 $0 A  3.906 $1,000 

$0 Totals  3.906 $1,000 $1,000 
10-255-0000.003

1128671Outlot 3Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 3.906

Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$644,500 $0 A  25.789 $644,500 

$0 Totals  25.789 $644,500 $644,500 
10-255-0000.004

1128671Outlot 4Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 25.789

Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$102,000 $0 A  1.134 $102,000 

$0 Totals  1.134 $102,000 $102,000 
10-255-0001.000

1128671Lot 1Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 1.134

944 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$109,500 $0 A  0.472 $109,500 

$0 Totals  0.472 $109,500 $109,500 
10-255-0002.000

1128671Lot 2Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.472

932 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$109,500 $0 A  0.368 $109,500 

$0 Totals  0.368 $109,500 $109,500 
10-255-0003.000

1128671Lot 3Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.368

920 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$109,500 $0 A  0.333 $109,500 

$0 Totals  0.333 $109,500 $109,500 
10-255-0004.000

1128671Lot 4Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.333

908 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$109,500 $0 A  0.306 $109,500 

$0 Totals  0.306 $109,500 $109,500 
10-255-0005.000

1128671Lot 5Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.306

896 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC
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$108,000 $0 A  0.287 $108,000 

$0 Totals  0.287 $108,000 $108,000 
10-255-0006.000

1128671Lot 6Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.287

884 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$106,000 $0 A  0.343 $106,000 

$0 Totals  0.343 $106,000 $106,000 
10-255-0007.000

1128671Lot 7Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.343Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$106,000 $0 A  0.338 $106,000 

$0 Totals  0.338 $106,000 $106,000 
10-255-0008.000

1128671Lot 8Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.338Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$108,000 $0 A  0.282 $108,000 

$0 Totals  0.282 $108,000 $108,000 
10-255-0009.000

1128671Lot 9Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.282

848 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$108,000 $0 A  0.296 $108,000 

$0 Totals  0.296 $108,000 $108,000 
10-255-0010.000

1128671Lot 10Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.296

836 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$108,000 $0 A  0.303 $108,000 

$0 Totals  0.303 $108,000 $108,000 
10-255-0011.000

1128671Lot 11Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.303

828 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$109,500 $0 A  0.303 $109,500 

$0 Totals  0.303 $109,500 $109,500 
10-255-0012.000

1128671Lot 12Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.303

820 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC
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$101,000 $0 A  0.295 $101,000 

$0 Totals  0.295 $101,000 $101,000 
10-255-0013.000

1147012LOT 13STONEWALL FARMS PHASE 1

 0.295

812 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 1015
MATC

$109,500 $0 A  0.276 $109,500 

$0 Totals  0.276 $109,500 $109,500 
10-255-0014.000

1128671Lot 14Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.276

804 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$103,000 $0 A  0.261 $103,000 

$0 Totals  0.261 $103,000 $103,000 
10-255-0015.000

1145585LOT 15STONEWALL FARMS PHASE 1

 0.261

796 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 1015
MATC

$109,500 $0 A  0.328 $109,500 

$0 Totals  0.328 $109,500 $109,500 
10-255-0016.000

1128671Lot 16Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.328Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$109,500 $0 A  0.334 $109,500 

$0 Totals  0.334 $109,500 $109,500 
10-255-0017.000

1128671Lot 17Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.334Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$102,000 $0 A  0.303 $102,000 

$0 Totals  0.303 $102,000 $102,000 
10-255-0018.000

1145585LOT 18STONEWALL FARMS PHASE 1

 0.303

764 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 1015
MATC

$102,000 $0 A  0.314 $102,000 

$0 Totals  0.314 $102,000 $102,000 
10-255-0019.000

1147012LOT 19STONEWALL FARMS PHASE 1

 0.314

752 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 1015
MATC

Apr 5, 2023   9:26 AM Page 664 of 669Village of Grafton, Ozaukee County



Property Description Districts Class Acres Land ImptsOwner Total
$102,000 $0 A  0.307 $102,000 

$0 Totals  0.307 $102,000 $102,000 
10-255-0020.000

1143559LOT 20STONEWALL FARMS PHASE 1

 0.307

740 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 1015
MATC

$112,000 $0 A  0.330 $112,000 

$0 Totals  0.330 $112,000 $112,000 
10-255-0021.000

1144727Lot 21Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.330

728 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

KORNDOERFER HOMES  LLC
7900 DURAND AVE BLDG 10
STURTEVANT  WI 53177

School 1015
MATC

$112,000 $0 A  0.363 $112,000 

$0 Totals  0.363 $112,000 $112,000 
10-255-0022.000

1128671Lot 22Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.363

716 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$104,500 $0 A  0.331 $104,500 

$0 Totals  0.331 $104,500 $104,500 
10-255-0023.000

1128671Lot 23Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.331

723 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$113,000 $0 A  0.292 $113,000 

$0 Totals  0.292 $113,000 $113,000 
10-255-0024.000

1128671Lot 24Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.292

735 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$113,000 $0 A  0.292 $113,000 

$0 Totals  0.292 $113,000 $113,000 
10-255-0025.000

1128671Lot 25Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.292

747 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$113,000 $0 A  0.292 $113,000 

$0 Totals  0.292 $113,000 $113,000 
10-255-0026.000

1128671Lot 26Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.292

755 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC
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$109,500 $0 A  0.366 $109,500 

$0 Totals  0.366 $109,500 $109,500 
10-255-0027.000

1128671Lot 27Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.366Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$109,500 $0 A  0.335 $109,500 

$0 Totals  0.335 $109,500 $109,500 
10-255-0028.000

1128671Lot 28Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.335Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$110,500 $0 A  0.269 $110,500 

$0 Totals  0.269 $110,500 $110,500 
10-255-0029.000

1128671Lot 29Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.269

791 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$110,500 $0 A  0.272 $110,500 

$0 Totals  0.272 $110,500 $110,500 
10-255-0030.000

1128671Lot 30Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.272

803 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$110,500 $0 A  0.323 $110,500 

$0 Totals  0.323 $110,500 $110,500 
10-255-0031.000

1128671Lot 31Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.323Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$110,500 $0 A  0.443 $110,500 

$0 Totals  0.443 $110,500 $110,500 
10-255-0032.000

1128671Lot 32Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.443Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$102,000 $0 A  0.373 $102,000 

$0 Totals  0.373 $102,000 $102,000 
10-255-0033.000

1128671Lot 33Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.373

839 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC
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$102,000 $15,500 A  0.327 $117,500 

$15,500 Totals  0.327 $117,500 $102,000 
10-255-0034.000

1144311Lot 34Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.327

851 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

KAREN A WARNER REVOCABLE 
TRUST
225 W BEECH ST
GRAFTON  WI 53024

School 1015
MATC

$108,000 $0 A  0.277 $108,000 

$0 Totals  0.277 $108,000 $108,000 
10-255-0035.000

1144727Lot 35Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.277

863 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

KORNDOERFER HOMES  LLC
7900 DURAND AVE BLDG 10
STURTEVANT  WI 53177

School 1015
MATC

$108,000 $0 A  0.284 $108,000 

$0 Totals  0.284 $108,000 $108,000 
10-255-0036.000

1128671Lot 36Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.284

875 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$97,500 $0 A  0.291 $97,500 

$0 Totals  0.291 $97,500 $97,500 
10-255-0037.000

1128671Lot 37Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.291

887 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$97,500 $0 A  0.291 $97,500 

$0 Totals  0.291 $97,500 $97,500 
10-255-0038.000

1128671Lot 38Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.291

899 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$97,500 $22,500 A  0.291 $120,000 

$22,500 Totals  0.291 $120,000 $97,500 
10-255-0039.000

1143581Lot 39Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.291

911 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

KORNDOERFER HOMES  LLC
7900 DURAND AVE BLDG 10
STURTEVANT  WI 53177

School 1015
MATC

$108,000 $0 A  0.291 $108,000 

$0 Totals  0.291 $108,000 $108,000 
10-255-0040.000

1143559LOT  40STONEWALL FARMS PHASE 1

 0.291

923 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

TIM O'BRIEN HOMES  INC
N27 W24075 PAUL CT STE 100
PEWAUKEE  WI 53072

School 1015
MATC
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$102,000 $0 A  0.381 $102,000 

$0 Totals  0.381 $102,000 $102,000 
10-255-0041.000

1128671Lot 41Stonewall Farms Phase 1

 0.381

935 Kohlwey Dr

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$100 $0 A  0.162 $100 

$0 Totals  0.162 $100 $100 
10-256-0000.005

1128671OUTLET 5STONEWALL FARMS PHASE 2

 0.162

Hummingbird Ln

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$500 $0 A  1.763 $500 

$0 Totals  1.763 $500 $500 
10-256-0000.006

1128671OUTLOT 6STONEWALL FARMS PHASE 2

 1.763

Hummingbird Ln

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$164,500 $0 A  6.571 $164,500 

$0 Totals  6.571 $164,500 $164,500 
10-256-0000.007

1128671OUTLOT 7STONEWALL FARMS PHASE 2

 6.571Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$450,500 $0 A  18.025 $450,500 

$0 Totals  18.025 $450,500 $450,500 
10-256-0000.008

1128671OUTLOT 8STONEWALL FARMS PHASE 2

 18.025Acres:Section: 23

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$500 $0 A  1.193 $500 

$0 Totals  1.193 $500 $500 
10-256-0000.009

1128671OUTLOT 9STONEWALL FARMS PHASE 2

 1.193

Washington St

Acres:Section: 23

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$117,500 $0 A  0.427 $117,500 

$0 Totals  0.427 $117,500 $117,500 
10-256-0042.000

1147010LOT 42STONEWALL FARMS PHASE 2

 0.427

314 Hummingbird Ln

Acres:Section: 14

KORNDOERFER HOMES  LLC
7900 DURAND AVE BLDG 10
STURTEVANT  WI 53177

School 1015
MATC
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$117,500 $0 A  0.379 $117,500 

$0 Totals  0.379 $117,500 $117,500 
10-256-0043.000

1147010LOT 43STONEWALL FARMS PHASE 2

 0.379

300 Hummingbird Ln

Acres:Section: 14

KORNDOERFER HOMES  LLC
7900 DURAND AVE BLDG 10
STURTEVANT  WI 53177

School 1015
MATC

$117,500 $0 A  0.354 $117,500 

$0 Totals  0.354 $117,500 $117,500 
10-256-0044.000

1128671LOT 44STONEWALL FARMS PHASE 2

 0.354

301 Hummingbird Ln

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$117,500 $0 A  0.360 $117,500 

$0 Totals  0.360 $117,500 $117,500 
10-256-0045.000

1128671LOT 45STONEWALL FARMS PHASE 2

 0.360

315 Hummingbird Ln

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

$119,000 $0 A  0.407 $119,000 

$0 Totals  0.407 $119,000 $119,000 
10-256-0046.000

1128671LOT 46STONEWALL FARMS PHASE 2

 0.407

329 Hummingbird Ln

Acres:Section: 14

BLUE STEM ACQUISITION  LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS  WI 53227

School 1015
MATC

Total properties listed: 4,677 Total acres and values by class: $63,300 $0  26.060 5 $63,300 
$75,000 $0  10.000 5M $75,000 

$1,132,729,200 $805,461,500  1,288.781 A $327,267,700 
$430,296,900 $336,154,000  574.220 B $94,142,900 

$0 $0  154.616 C $0 
$16,100 $0  68.229 D $16,100 

$0 $0  2.370 X1 $0 
$0 $0  7.500 X2 $0 
$0 $0  41.929 X3 $0 
$0 $0  294.163 X4 $0 
$0 $0  269.251 X5 $0 
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